
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

042655 BRUSH BRACKET

100803 SCREW-#6-32 FSL 

101023 SCREW 8-32FSL

101890 RIVET - 3/16 RD 

102592 SCREW-3/8-16 HS SET

102635 NUT-3/8-16 HEX

102637 NUT-1/2-13 HEX 

102639 NUT-5/8-11 HEX 

102828 SCREW-5/16-18 SL SET

103026 NUT-3/8-24 HEX 

103028 NUT-1/2-20 HEX

103030 NUT-5/8-18 HEX 

103319 WASHER-1/4 SPR LK

103320 WASHER-5/16 SPR LK 

103321 WASHER-3/8 SPR LK

103323 WASHER-1/2 SPR LK

103326 WASHER-3/4 SPR LK 

103339 WASHER-1/4 FLAT 

103341 WASHER-3/8 FLAT 

103342 WASHER-7/16 FLAT 

103343 WASHER-1/2 FLAT

103347 WASHER-7/8 FLAT 

103407 PIN, COTTER, 3/16" X 1"

103410 PIN-3/16 COTTER 

103605 PIN-#4 TAPER 

103606 PIN-#4 TAPER 

103608 PIN-#4 TAPER 

103647 DRAIN COCK 1/4 PTF 

103723 PIN-3/16 STRAIGHT

103868 PLUG SQ HD 1/2NPT

103870 PLUG SQ HD 1NPT

103877 PLUG SQ HD 6NPT

103878 PLUG SQ HD 8NPT 

103879 PLUG SQ HD 10NPT

103880 PLUG SQ HD 15NPT

103881 PLUG SQ HD 20NPT

103904 KEY

103909 KEY-WOODRUFF 

104095 RIVET BUTTON HD 5/16"DIAx1/2"LG

10476285 HOUSING, UPGRADED NOSE SUPPORT

10478827 MOTOR OUTLINE, STARTER MOTOR

10478829 MOTOR OUTLINE

104924 BALL BEARING 5/8" SOAKBACK BYPASS

104925 BALL BEARING 11/16" SOAKBACK BYPASS

10520364 DESICCANT CANISTER AIR DRYER

10520370 KIT, REPAIR - DRYER PURGE VALVE

10530498 VALVE PURGE SALEM

10531277 INSULATION THERMAL SASH

10532182 CAP AND CABLE ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

10532187 GASKET, INLET & OUTLET END BONNETS

10532238 GASKET SALEM DRYER

10532252 COALESCER DEFLECTOR

10532253 COALESCER RETAINER

10533464 SCREW PAN HD 1/4"X5/8" MACHINE

10534815 LATCH COVER

10536438 KIT SALMEM DRYER

10538664 VALVE-3/8PT CO 

10540791 HINGE, SHORT HOOD NOSE DOOR,4X3-3/8", FP

10562782 PIN CONTACT CONTROLLER

10563219 THROTTLE WIPER 

10563220 REVERSER WIPER 

10563264 BALL, 3/8" Diameter

10563289 SPRING, REVERSER LOCK

10563303 SPRING CONTROLLER

10563320 READ OUT DRUM

10563352 LAMP SPECIAL 28V,

10563353 SOCKET, LAMP

10563355 PIN, HANDLE THROTTLE CONTROL

10563591 KNOB-ACCEL HANDLE 

10563629 SPRING PLUNGER DB CONTOLLER

10563802 HANDLE

10564243 CABLE & PLUG ASSY, CONTROLLER

10565309 TEST JACK-GREEN

10565310 TEST JACK-YELLOW

10565496 NUT-1/4-32 HEX

10565990 KIT, REPAIR - AIR DRYER DRAIN VALVE

10565991 KIT COALESCER AIR DRYER

10568092 COVER WINDOW

10573825 SWITCH, ROTARY, HEADLIGHT FRT/AUX LTS

10576061 MIRROR

10576482 INSULATION THERMAL SASH

10578135 ANTENNA, RADIO-VHF

10580646 FILTER FRESH AIR, AIR CONDITIONER

10581390 HOSE ASSY, WIPER MOTOR, 28" LONG

10581438 SCREW-#8-32 PCR

10581669 BEZEL ASM

10588164 VALVE DRAIN FINAL FILTER

10588246 CONNECTOR ASSY, AIR DRYER - BURNDY

10589129 LAMP

10589884 FIXED WINDOW

10590499 SILENCER FOR DRAIN VALVE 8306235

10590984 STEP LIGHT ASSY 

10592089 DRUM

10592669 LENS - RED

10592677 GASKET, HEADLIGHT HOUSING

10594042 TSI REVER SWITCH

10599234 SWITCH, PUSHBUTTON, HORN, 2NO

10600527 INVALID PART # USE 10610527



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

10600532 SPRING PLUNGER 

10605432 MARKER LIGHT-RED

10605695 DECAL OIL ONLY

10610509 RING, RETAINING - CONTROLLER

10610527 PIN, CLEVIS - CONTROLLER

10612864 PLUG ASM 8 POS

10612865 RECEPTACLE ASM 8 POS

10614092 THROTTLE HANDLE ASM

10622494 ANTENNA RADIO (UHF)

10623456 HANDSET COMMUNICATION

106263 WASHER-3/8 FLAT 

106269 WASHER-7/8 FLAT

10629325 PUMP ASM

10630683 ELBOW-1 ORFS - 1-5/8S

10631035 ELBOW-1 ORFS SWIVEL

10631036 TEE-1 ORFS SWIVEL

10631324 DETENT WHEEL-MACHINED

10631845 TUBE

10631894 VALVE-2 BYPASS

10631902 TEE

10632019 52" COOLING FAN ASM

10635464 FUSE

10643861 CONTACT FEMALE

10643862 PIN .040 D CONN

10644771 SCREW-5/8 HS BUT CAP

10644829 WASHER 3/8" HARDENED

10649417 VALVE-MIXING

10649570 LOCK ASM - LH

10659917 PUMP-FUEL

10660455 TERMINAL LUG 2/0

10660830 INSULATOR SLEEVE

10660831 INSULATOR SLEEVE

10660837 OUTLET-WATER

10660839 SEAL - O RING

10660882 BRACKET ASM

10660947 CLEAT

10660948 CLEAT

10660958 PAD

10661110 INSULATOR SLEEVE

10661563 FLOAT GAUGE

10662674 DOOR ASSEMBLY

10662850 SEAL FLEX CPLG 1" - VITON

10662851 SEAL

10662852 SEAL FLEX CPLG 2.5" - VITON

10662853 SEAL FLEX CPLG 3" - VITON

10662855 SEAL FLEX CPLG 4" - VITON

10662856 SEAL FLEX COUPLING VITON 5 IN

10662965 CPLG-1/2 FLEX

10662966 CPLG-1/2 FLEX



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

10662967 CPLG-3/4 FLEX

10662968 COUPLING-3/4 FLEX

10662969 CPLG-1 FLEX 

10662970 CPLG-1 FLEX

10662973 CPLG-1 1/4 FLEX

10662974 CPLG-2 FLEX

10662976 CPLG-2 1/2 FLEX

10662977 CPLG 2-1/2 FLEX

10662979 COUPLING

10662980 COUPLING-3-FLEX

10662981 COUPLING FLEXIBLE 3 INCH

10662984 CPLG-4 FLEX

10662985 CPLG-4 FLEX

10662986 CPLG-4 FLEX

10662987 COUPLING-4 FLEX

10662988 COUPLING-5 FLEX

10664780 WASHER SPECIAL

10664863 SLEEVE INSULATOR

10665513 PIPE

10665516 TUBE ASM

10665528 TUBE ASM

10665561 RADIATOR ASM-RH

10665562 RADIATOR ASM-LH

10665668 CPLG-2 1/2 - GRV-FLEX

10665670 U-BOLT 1/2-13

10665787 FOOTREST ASM

10665797 HOSE, 7/16"OD X 48" LG

10665799 BRACKET ASM

10665803 FOOTREST ASM

10665858 PLUG ASSY CAB RACK

10666054 GRAB IRON

10666086 GRAB IRON HANDRAIL 3/4ODx18-1/2

10666194 BUMPER ASSY REAR CAB DOOR

10666357 PIPE ASM

10666426 COOLER ASSEMBLY..LUBE OIL

10666440 VALVE-CHECK 150PSI

10666496 TOP SHEET & SCRN ASM

10666873 MARKER LIGHT-WHITE

10667084 RADIATOR CORE

10667085 TANK..LEFT HAND

10667086 TANK..RIGHT HAND

10667087 TANK..LEFT HAND

10667088 TANK..RIGHT HAND

10667150 GLASS - WINDSHIELD

10667151 REAR WINDOW GLASS

10667152 SIDE SASH

10667207 PIPE ASM

10667230 WEATHERSTRIP

10667231 WEATHERSTRIP



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

10667290 HUMP CONTROL EQUIPPED

10667339 PLUG ASSY IPM P5

10667340 ALERTER SWITCH

10667341 SWITCH, TOGGLE, RED MARKER LIGHTS

10667369 CABLE ASM - CAN

10667391 PLUG ASSY, LCR P305

10667424 PANTOGRAPH ARM W/ADJ

10667425 CONTROL VALVE WIPER

10667426 WET ARM THRU SKIN CON

10667427 TUBING - 1=50FT

10667449 RESERVOIR - 2 GAL

10667451 CONTROL VALVE WIPER

10667454 WIPER CONTROL ASM-F

10667455 WIPER CONTROL ASM - R

10667463 PLUG ASSY LCR P304

10667465 PLUG ASSY FIRE

10667485 HOSE 3"ID

10667490 PLUG ASSY LCR P301

10667501 FILLER NECK ASM

10667554 AMTECH READER

10667555 ATP-RF MODULE

10667556 AMTECH CABLE CAB

10667557 AMTECH CABLE CAB

10667563 DUCT FELECIBLE

10667582 HUMP CONTROL NAEMPLATE

10667602 TEE-NYLON

10667676 FAUCET ASM

10668204 SEAT ASM

10668411 MICROPHONE ASSY WITH CABLE

10668412 POWER AND ALARM CABLE ASSEMBLY

10668413 CABLE ASSY, LDVR CAMERA/ MICROPHONE

10668815 RAPID LINK-5/16

106750 KEY WOODRUFF 5/32x5/8

106751 KEY WOODRUFF 3/16x3/4

106958 KEY WOODRUFF 1/16"x1/2"

1069975 SHIM

1070969 PLUG

1073428 SERVICE PACKAGE - ARMATURE REWIND

107761 PIN-1/16 COTTER 

107762 PIN-3/32 COTTER

1078060 BOX COVER 

1078061 BOX CONDUIT 

1078259 PLUG EXPANSION 

1079145 WASHER, FELT OIL SEAL

108626 KEY

108627 KEY WOODRUFF 

108659 PIN-5/16 COTTER 

108686 ELBOW COMPRESSOR 1/2NPT M&F

109429 ELBOW-5/8T-1/2PT



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

110534 SCREW-#10-24 FSL 

1115567 SOLENOID 

113176 PLUG SQ HD 15NPT

113177 PLUG SQ HD 20NPT

113181 PLUG SQ HD 32NPT

113229 SCREW 1/4-28 

113974 SCREW-1/4-20 RD HD 

114676 SCREW-3/8-16 FSL

114785 PIN-3/8 CLEVIS 

114981 DRAIN COCK 1/8PT 

115321 SCREW-5/16-18 HS SET

116098 WASHER-3/4 FLAT

116102 WASHER 1/4 FLAT

116103 WASHER-3/8 FLAT

116104 WASHER-7/16 FLAT 

116436 CONNECTOR - 1/4T-1/4PT

116452 NUT-1/4 TUBE

117982 KEY WOODRUFF

118576 ELBOW 38/Tx1/4FPT

118748 CONN-1/4T-1/8PT 

118750 CONN-3/8T-1/4PT 

118752 CONN-1/2T-3/8PT 

118753 ELBOW - 1/4T-1/8PT

118755 ELBOW-3/8T-1/4PT 

118800 UNION TUBE 1/4

118804 UNION - 1/2 TUBE

118807 TEE - 3/8T 

119095 ELBOW-3/4NPT

119098 ELBOW 1/2PT F/F

119099 ELBOW 3/4PT

119202 PIN-3/8 COTTER 

120141 NUT - 1/2 TUBE

12015384 CONNECTOR MAP SENSOR EMDEC

120214 WASHER-5/16 SPR LK

120217 WASHER-#10 SPR LK

120279 TEE ENGINE CRANKCASE SHUTDOW

12034222 CRIMP TERMINAL

12034398 CONNECTOR - VEH HARNESS

12034400 CONNECTOR - ENG HARNESS

12034413 SEAL PLUG

120375 NUT-1/4-20 HEX 

120377 NUT-3/8-16 HEX 

120378 NUT-1/2-13 HEX

120380 WASHER-1/4 SPR LK

120382 WASHER-3/8 SPR LK

120384 WASHER-1/2 SPR LK

120385 WASHER-3/16 FLAT 

120386 WASHER-1/4 FLAT 

120388 WASHER-3/8 FLAT 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

120390 WASHER-1/2 FLAT

120391 WASHER-#10 FLAT

120392 WASHER-1/4 FLAT

120393 WASHER-5/16 FLAT

120394 WASHER-3/8 FLAT

120396 WASHER-1/2 FLAT

120423 WASHER-1/4 INT LK 

12047767 TERM F M/P 150 SER

12048074 TERMINAL-FEMALE

12052634 LOCK-SECONDARY

12052641 CONNECTOR ASM

12052816 SECONDARY LOCK ASM

12052832 CONNECTOR

12059485 GROMMET

120622 NUT-#8-32 HEX

120638 WASHER, LOCK, 5/16"

12065266 SEAL PLUG

12065287 CONN-SENSOR

12066317 CONNECTOR - COMMUNICATION

12077413 CRIMP TERMINAL 

12085270 CRIMP TOOL

12085271 CRIMP TOOL

12089040 CRIMP TERMINAL

12089678 SEAL-WIRE

12089679 CABLE SEAL

12103881 CRIMP TERMINAL

12110192 CCOP CONNECTOR

12124075 CRIMP TERMINALS

12124634 CONN-POWER HARNESS 

121326 WASHER-1 SPR LK

121574 WASHER-5/8 SPR LK 

12162182 CONNECTOR - SENSOR

12162193 CONNECTOR - SENSOR

12162197 ASM CONN

124548 KEY WOODRUFF-5/32 

124589 NUT-5/8-11 HEX

124824 NUT-5/16-18 HEX JAM

125688 DRAIN COCK 5/16 

12569240 MODULE OUT - PRESS SENS

126168 NIPPLE-3/4-3

127688 WASHER-#W-08 BRG LK

127690 WASHER-#W-10 BRG LK

127692 WASHER-#W-12 BRG LK

127711 LOCKNUT N-08 

127713 LOCKNUT N-10 

127715 LOCKNUT N-12 

130999 WASHER-5/8 FLAT

131000 WASHER, FLAT, 3/4"

131015 WASHER-#8-FLAT



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

131016 WASHER-5/8 FLAT

131017 WASHER-3/4 FLAT 

131018 WASHER-7/8 FLAT 

131019 WASHER-1 FLAT

131046 WASHER-3/4 SPR LK 

131047 WASHER 7/8

131048 WASHER - 1 SPR LK

132110 SCREW-#10-32 FLSL 

132268 SCREW 1/4-20 FLSL

132277 SCREW-1/4-20 FLSL

133115 SCREW-5/16-18 RSL

138203 SCREW-1/4-20 HS CAP

138207 SCREW-1/4-20 HS CAP

138243 SCREW-3/8-16 HS CAP

138245 SCREW 3/8-16 HS CAP

138292 SCREW-1/2-13 HS CAP

138293 SCREW HEX HD SOCKET CAP 1/2-13x1-3

138294 SCREW-1/2-13 HS CAP

138295 SCREW-1/2-13 HS CAP

138299 BOLT HEX HD SOCKET CAP 1/2-13x3-1/3

138301 SCREW-1/2-13 HS CAP

138303 SCREW-1/2-13 HS CAP

138305 SCREW-1/2-13 HS CAP

138312 SCREW-1/2-20 HS CAP

138517 WASHER-1 EX LK 

138530 WASHER-#8 INT LK 

138538 WASHER-5/16 INT LK 

138722 SCREW-3/8-16 HS SET

138877 SCREW-5/8-11 SET

138878 SCREW-5/8-11 SET 

140562 LOCKNUT-3/4 

140569 CLIP

140634 NUT-3/8-16 HEX JAM 

140880 SCREW-#10-32 SET 

141126 PIN-5/32 DOWEL 

141238 PIN-3/8 DOWEL

141621 ELBOW - 90DEG STREET 3/4NPT

142486 PIN-1/8 GROOVE-A 

142487 PIN-1/8 GROOVE-A 

143936 PLUG PIPE SQ HD 3/4

143982 PLUG SQ HD 20NPT

144043 BUSHING - 3/8-1/4 PT

144045 BUSHING-1/2-1/4PT

144299 TEE-1/2T-3/8PT-1/2 

145369 SCREW-#4 R DRIVE

145377 SCREW-#4 R DRIVE 

147115 SCREW #10-24 HS CAP

147493 BALL 1/2"DIA

148147 SPRING RETAINER 3/16



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

148151 SPRING RETAINER 7/16

148401 NEEDLE BEARING ASM 

148402 NEEDLE BEARING 

148410 NEEDLE BEARING 

157166 SCREW, OVAL HEAD, CROSS, NO.10X3/4"

159240 SCREW-#6-32 PCR

159254 SCREW-#6-32 PCR 

159336 SCREW-#6-32 PCR

159341 SCREW-#6-32 PCR

159378 SCREW-#6-32 PCR

159592 SCREW-#8-32 PCR 

159704 SCREW, NO.8 X 1-1/2", MACHINE

159709 SCREW,MACHINE,8-32 X 1-3/4" PAN HD

159920 SCREW-#10-24 PCR 

159947 SCREW-#10-24 PCR 

159952 SCREW-#10-24 PCR 

160064 SCREW, 10-32X7/8" PAN HEAD, MACHINE

160505 SCREW-1/4-20 PCR

160515 SCREW-1/4-20 PCR

160536 SCREW-1/4-20 PCR 

16070629 SENDOR TURBO BOOST PRESSURE SP

160717 SCREW,PAN HD,5/16- 18 X 1", MACHINE

16137039 MODULE OUT-PRESS SENSOR

177802 SCREW-#8-32 FLSL

178830 SELF TAPPING SCREW #16-20X5/8 LONG

179791 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX 

179795 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX 

179808 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX 

179812 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

179816 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

179817 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

179818 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

179819 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

179820 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

179824 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

179835 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

179837 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX

179838 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

179839 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

179840 SCREW, OIL RELIEF VALVE

179841 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX

179843 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX

179845 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

179847 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

179848 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX

179866 BOLT-7/16-14 HEX 

179879 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

179881 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

179882 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

179883 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX

179885 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX

179887 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX

179889 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX

179890 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

179892 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

180016 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX

180018 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX 

180020 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX 

180021 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX 

180022 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX 

180024 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX 

180042 BOLT 1/4-20 HEX

180075 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX

180077 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX

180079 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

180083 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

180116 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180120 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180121 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180122 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180124 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180125 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180126 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180128 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180134 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

180173 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

180175 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

180177 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX

180179 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

180181 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX

181311 BOLT-1/4-28 HEX 

181313 BOLT-1/4-28 HEX 

181333 BOLT-5/16-24 HEX

181338 BOLT-5/16-24 HEX 

181339 BOLT-5/16-24 HEX 

181341 BOLT-5/16-24 HEX

181356 BOLT 3/8-24 HEX

181360 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181361 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181364 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181365 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181370 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX

181374 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181376 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181378 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181379 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181380 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

181381 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

181395 BOLT-7/16-20 HEX 

181407 BOLT-7/16-20 HEX 

181427 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX

181428 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

181429 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

181430 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

181431 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX

181432 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX

181433 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX

181435 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

181436 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

181440 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

181441 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

181446 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

181465 BOLT-9/16-18 HEX

181568 BOLT-1/4-28 HEX 

1851632 TERMINAL INSUL PKG 

1861784 BRUSH HOLDER

1861785 SPRING,BRUSH HOLDER

186274 BOLT-5/16-18 HEX 

186288 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

186290 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

186309 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

186339 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX

186342 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

186485 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

186542 SCREW-#10-24 HS CAP

186678 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4"

186690 BOLT, HEX, 1/2" X 1-3/4"

187152 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

187201 BOLT, HEX, 1/2" X 4-3/4"

187398 COUPLING - 3/4PT

187455 PLUG-3PT

187697 BOLT-1/2-20 HS CAP 

188146 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

189065 BUSHING-1-1/2PT

189068 BUSHING 1 1/4

1894635 BUSHING 

1894637 BUSHING 

1894638 BUSHING 

1894642 O RING

1894643 O RING

189777 ELBOW-2

190256 BOLT, 1/2-13 HEX x 4 1/2"

190723 NIPPLE, 3/4PT X 2-1/2"

1911644 WASHER-BRAKE 

191209 SCREW

1914647 WASHER,PLAIN TERMINAL STUD

1916272 O RING 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1918047 OIL SEAL 

1922457 WASHER

1930611 SCREW ASSEMBLY

193221 BOLT-7/16-14 HEX 

1936466 WASHER

1945356 PLUG INSPECTION

1945476 GASKET-RUBBER 

1945484 SHIFT LEVER ASM 

1945848 FRAME-COMM END 

1948522 PLUNGER ASSY

1948529 SHAFT,LEVER

1953237 WASHER 

1955303 FELT PLUG STARTER MOTOR

1964857 GASKET 

1965472 SERVICE PKG 

1967345 FIELD COIL ASM 

1967349 ARMATURE ASM 

1967354 BRUSH PLATE ASM 

1967356 INSULATOR 

1970188 INSULATOR FIELD COIL

1970247 FIELD COIL ASM 

1972977 FELT WICK STARTER MOTOR

1978754 FELT PLUG

1978756 CUP-OIL RESERVOIR

1979365 NUT, STARTER MOTOR SOLENOID

1979451 NUT,TERMINAL STUD

20513755 LOCK ASM

213547 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

217911 SCREW-3/8-16 HS CAP

218840 Y BRANCH-3/4PT 

219146 LOCKNUT

220081 NUT-3/4-10 HEX 

220086 NUT-3/4-10 HEX 

220089 NUT-1 1/8-7 HEX

22033888 STATOR ASM

22070258 SLEEVE,INSULATING

22070259 SLEEVE,INSULATING

22070290 MOTOR OUTLINE #1 INERTIA BLOWER 90 CLASS

22089691 STATOR ASM 

22108753 ROTOR IRON & HUB ASM

22109041 SPRING-BRUSH 

22109042 FRAME

22109359 MOTOR OUTLINE

222384 SCREW-#10-32 SET 

223452 BOLT Hex head 3/4-10 x 2-1/2

223456 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

223493 BOLT-1-8 HEX 

223564 BOLT, HEX, 1/8 X 4-1/2"

223737 BOLT HEX HD 5/8-18x1-3/4



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

223748 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX

223759 BOLT-3/4-16 HEX 

223771 BOLT-7/8-14 HEX 

2278702 CLAMP-HOSE

227905 BOLT 1-1/4-7 HEX

23512307 ISOLATOR EMDEC CONTROLLER MOUNT

23512308 BOLT-5/16-18 SHLD

23515399 D COMM SENSOR 

2465814 CLAMP HOSE

271546 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX

271547 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

271548 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

271549 BOLT-1-8 HEX 

271558 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

271560 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX

271562 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

271566 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX

271569 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

271570 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

271571 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX

271584 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX

271585 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX

271587 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX 

271589 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX 

271609 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271611 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271612 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271613 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271615 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271617 BOLT, HEX, 3/4-10 X 3-1/2"

271619 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271622 BOLT, HEX, 3/4-10 X 4-3/4"

271623 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271644 BOLT-3/4-16 HEX 

271654 BOLT-7/8-9 HEX 

271661 BOLT-7/8-9 HEX 

271666 BOLT-7/8-9 HEX 

271715 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

271726 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX

271727 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

271728 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX

271746 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX

271749 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX 

271767 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271769 BOLT 3/4-10 HEX 

271772 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271774 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX

271775 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 

271777 BOLT-3/4-10 HEX 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

271815 BOLT-7/8-9 HEX 

271863 BOLT 1-8 HEX

272175 NUT-3/4-16 HEX 

272511 BOLT-1-14 HEX

272512 BOLT-1-14 HEX

272552 BOLT-5/8-11 HEX 

272563 BOLT-1-14 HEX 

272565 BOLT-1 1/8-7 HEX

272572 BOLT-1 1/2-6 HEX 

273023 BOLT-3/4-16 HEX 

273028 BOLT-3/4-16 HEX 

273045 BOLT-1-14 HEX 

273200 NUT-1-12 HEX JAM 

273337 PIN-1/8 SL SPRING

274228 FERRULE-1 FLS TUBE 

274416 RING RETAINING 

274611 RING

274621 RING PISTON PIN RETAINING COMP

274771 RING-EXT RET TYPE 

2800420 SEAL 

2801332 TERMINAL BODY 

2801333 INSULATOR TERMINAL 

2801334 INSULATOR-TERMINAL 

2801336 WASHER 

2801337 SELF LOCKING NUT 

2801443 MOTOR OUTLINE

2802559 GASKET 

2802698 SHAFT,FAN

2802700 CABLE,BLUE

2802701 LEAD CABLE

2802702 LEAD,CABLE BLUE TRACER

2802757 SLEEVE

2802795 SHAFT, STATOR COIL & HOUSING ASSEMBLY

2802850 SHAFT,COOLING FAN

2802910 ARMATURE ASM

2802919 STATOR,ASSEMBLY INCLUDES COILS

2802920 ALTERNATOR OUTLINE 

2802926 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY, WITH RECTIFIER

2803000 STATOR COIL & HSG ASM

2803017 RECTIFIER MTG ASM

2803050 FRAME,END HOUSING EXCITER END

2803063 ALTERNATOR OUTLINE

2803067 FRAME,END HOUSING DRIVE END

2803071 STATOR,ASSEMBLY COMPLETE

2803075 ARMATURE, ASSEMBLY COMPLETE incl. BRGs

2803083 ARMATURE,ASSY EXCITER INCLUDES RECTIFIER

2803092 FIELD,ASSEMBLY EXCITER

2803195 LEAD,CABLE BLUE No3

2803196 LEAD,CABLE RED No1 LOW SPEED



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2803197 LEAD,CABLE WHITE No2

2803198 LEAD,CABLE BLUE No5

2803199 LEAD,CABLE WHITE NO4

2803201 LEAD,CABLE RED No6

2803226 MOTOR, INERTIAL FILTER BLOWER

2803405 ARMATURE ASM SERVICE

3087180 SHAFT-ROTOR

3161568 LEAD 40"

3170035 WASHER SPRING AIR DISCHARGE MOTOR

3175380 INTERPOLE,AND COIL ASSEMBLY

3175766 IRON ASSEMBLY

3176597 STATOR ASSY RADIATOR COOLING FAN

3176815 WASHER SPRING TENSION END FRAME

3176825 HOUSING BEARING FRONT

3181202 COVER BEARING HOUSING AUX GENERATOR

3184033 LEAD 38"

3185539 WASHER, WAVE

3191875 KEY - FEATHER

3191877 KEY - FEATHER

3278364 GASKET KIT FUEL PUMP HEAD

3310379 GASKET FLANGE TO THERM VALVE

356500344 INVERTER AC

40000226 PUMP ASSY, SCAV 16CYL - UTEX

40000248 RECTIFIER & RES ASM

40000539 MODULE UTEX IOL 102.

40000905 AIR CYLINDER 

40000927 WATER PUMP SEAL KIT

40001024 KIT-CONTACT

40001025 KIT TOP TERMINAL ASM

40001040 GEAR, TURBO DRIVE - 710G

40001112 GASKET GOVERNOR

40001246 RELAY-TIME DELAY

40001262 RING-CYL HEAD 

40001305 "O" RING

40001307 "O" RING

40001312 "O" RING

40001315 VANE INSERT

40001415 SOCKET SPECIAL

40001499 RES-6-6-400W

40001582 GASKET KIT 

40001645 HORN

40001658 D87 ARMATURE ASM-UTEX

40001671 ADAPTOR HOSE WATER PIPING

40001719 HOUSING-PE BRG 

40001871 MODULE COMPY ASM

40001872 MODULE COMPT ASM

40002013 O/SPEED GASKET KIT 

40002278 PLUG & CAB ASS"Y-DF-DAA

40002720 ELBOW-1 1/2T-1 1/2PT



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40003225 SEAL DOOR RUBBER (1EA=100FT)

40003651 TERMINAL BOARD 12PT EMDEC

40003667 JUMPER ASSEMBLY 

40003673 ARCING CONTACT KIT SCG CONTACTOR

40003920 CONTACT ASM TOOL

40003921 CRIMPING TOOL

40004013 ARC CHUTE ASM-KIT 

40004154 BEARING TOOL ASM 

40004211 CHUTE-ARC 

40004231 HOUSING-WATER PUMP 

40004232 HOUSING-WATER PUMP 

40004233 HOUSING-WATER PUMP 

40004234 WATER PUMP ASM-LB

40004235 WATER PUMP ASM-RB

40004236 WATER PUMP ASM-LB

40004237 WATER PUMP ASM-RB 

40004239 ROD

40004504 CONTACT TIP 

40004756 GASKET

40004866 CLUTCH TURBO 12-710G

40005564 PAD-BLANKING 1 

40006009 PLATE, WEAR, LATERAL THRUST,5.5 X 6.25"

40006019 PINION 22 TEETH DL ONLY

40006129 PISTON, W/O RINGS 645E

40006130 PISTON STANDARD

40006131 PISTON 

40006390 FLANGE

40006426 FLD COIL ASM 1-3 OPEN

40006434 HOUSING-PE BRG - MACH

40006526 SPACER-CE

40006527 SEAL-GEAR

40006529 CAP-PE AXLE BRG-MACH

40006531 CAP-CE AXLE BRG-MACH

40006533 SPACER - .125"

40006534 SPACER - .121"

40006535 SPACER - .117"

40006536 SPACER - .113"

40006537 SPACER - .109"

40006538 SPACER - .105"

40006539 SPACER - .101"

40006689 SEAL RING - INNER

40006705 PINION-15 TEETH 

40006706 PINION-17 TEETH

40006778 MODULE EN106

40007009 NUT CONNECTING ROD

40007174 PINION SEAL

40007235 COVER ASSY, QUICK ACCESS

40007237 GASKET T/M COVER

40007522 SPRING-VALVE 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40007848 RUBBER SPRING ASSY 

40008298 SEALANT - SILCN RUBBER

40008417 CLAMP-HEX WORM GEAR

40008950 SWITCH - PRESSURE

40009102 CYL TEST VALVE ASM

40009199 CARBON BRUSH

40009200 BRUSH,CARBON 3 WAFER DE7000

40009598 RELAY-TIME DELAY

40009623 VALVE DISC FOR VALVE 40115698

40009728 MANIFOLD-WATER

40009785 CHECK VALVE 1/2" NPT

40009879 WRENCH-MAIN BEARING

40010020 # KIT CONTACT

40010121 GASKET END CAP AXLE BOX

40010387 WASHER 

40010415 GASKET

40010542 GASKET, WATER PIPE MOUNTING

40010556 RESISTOR-GRID, UNTAPPED [82/DL/FQ]

40010558 RESISTOR-GRID, MOTOR TAP [82/DL/FQ]

40010559 RESISTOR-GRID, UNTAPPED [90/AN]

40010561 CONTACTOR

40010646 GASKET, FUEL GAUGE MOUNTING

40010837 GASKET 

40010838 GASKET 

40010851 GASKET 

40010852 GASKET ELBOW TO WATER PUMP

40010973 INTERLOCK-AUX RS 

40011009 KIT CONTACT BLADE SGC

40011087 CARBON BRUSH

40011353 SEAT ASM 

40011354 VALVE ASM - DISCHARGE

40011355 VALVE ASM-SUCTION 

40011523 SOCKET-.062

40011806 PLUG-LOW SPEED 3 POLE

40011890 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY 

40011891 RESISTOR ASM

40012412 PEDESTAL LINER

40012413 PEDESTAL LINER

40012678 BARRIER, ARC MOLDING

40012735 VALVE, MAGNET - TS

40012736 VALVE ASM

40012780 VALVE ASSY, MAGNET

40012790 PINION SEAL-GR CASE

40012903 KIT HEAD FRAME

40012995 GASKET 

40012998 OFFSET BRAKE SHOE 

40013145 D CONNECTOR - 25 PLUG

40013147 D CONN ASM - 25 - RECEPT

40013148 SOCKET-.040 D CONN



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40013149 PIN - .040 D CONN

40013182 OVERSPEED TRIP ASM

40013283 INLET VANE ASSY 

40013863 CLUTCH ASM UTEX 16-710G3 G3A [90/AN]

40014455 CHECK VALVE -KIT 

40014531 LINER CYLINDER L11 710G3A

40014646 RUBBER STRIP

40014690 WRENCH-HYDRAULIC 230V

40015281 POWER ASSY FORK 645E ENGINE (FA)

40015282 POWER ASSY BLADE 645E ENGINE (FA)

40015472 GASKET COMPRESSOR

40015559 BEARING ASM OPTION

40015609 DUCTING AIR - HVAC

40015621 TERMINAL LUG-5/8

40015677 CONTACT-KIT 

40015698 VALVE DRAIN-1/2 PT 

40015798 WASHER-SPECIAL

40015822 BEARING-BALL 

40015826 CONNECTING LINK

40015998 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL 1325/24

40015999 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL 1325/24

40016000 TERMINAL LUG-SPEC 1325/24x550/24

40016005 CLEAT 

40016006 SPACER 

40016368 WASHER, BELLEVILLE, 0.755"ID

40016585 GROMMET

40016594 PAD-TAPPING

40016665 CLAMP-1/4 T-BOLT

40016940 TEST JACK-BLACK

40016941 TEST JACK-RED

40016942 TEST JACK-YELLOW

40016943 TEST JACK-BLUE

40016945 TEST JACK-GREEN

40016962 VALVE 30CW MODULE (LESS BRKT)

40017032 MAGNET VALVE FOR SD70 LOCO

40017052 COIL, CONTACTOR - 74V DC

40017293 SEAL ADHESIVE STRIP (1EA=50FT)

40017309 SPACER .089

40017311 SPACER .097

40017341 SEAL-RING 

40017363 GEAR CASE ASSY - UPPER

40017364 GEAR CASE ASSY - LOWER

40017436 CAP ASSY 

40017457 LUB OIL-GEAR CASE

40017535 BEARING UPR-KIT 

40017536 BEARING LWR-KIT 

40017863 GASKET

40017901 PISTON & BUSHING ASSEMBLY

40017902 RING-OIL CONTROL



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40017903 PISTON AIR COMP HIGH PRESSURE

40017904 RING-OIL CONTROL

40017960 GROMMET

40018060 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 250A

40018396 GAUGE-AIR 200# 

40018397 GAUGE-LO 160# 

40018684 MAGNET VALVE 

40018685 GASKET, UNLOADER

40019246 KIT, REPAIR - FOR 40017122 FLTR

40019313 RECPT-CPC 23-16M

40019314 PLUG CPC 23-16M

40019315 RECPT-CPC 23-22M 

40019316 PLUG CPC 23-22M

40019317 CONTACT-FEMALE 

40019318 CONTACT MALE

40019326 PLUG - TWIN BNC

40019582 BOLT 

40019583 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

40019585 BOLT ASSY, FUEL TANK MOUNTING, 1.5X10.5"

40020104 KIT, GASKET - WATER PUMP APPL

40020355 DAMPER

40020394 STRIP-RUBBER

40020557 SPRING ASM

40020559 LATCH ASSY CONTACT TIP

40020566 WASHER SPECIAL 4"OD PIVOT/STEER

40020570 CONTACTOR 

40020570 CONTACTOR UTEX WR SD70 EXCLUSI

40020749 CABLE (20) 4TWT PAIRS

40020778 PIPE ASM

40020837 WASHER, SPECIAL, 2-3/4"OD

40020875 CORE & BAFFLE ASM

40020876 GASKET AFTERCOOLER HEADER

40020883 TANK - RETURN AFTERCOOLER 710

40020884 HEADER 4 PASS A/COOLER NON EUI

40021328 HEAD BARE DIAMOND SIX

40021329 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASM

40021531 TURBOCHARGER 12-710GA

40021658 SENSOR ASSY-TEMP ETP

40021744 LEVER/LATCH KIT 

40021839 TOOL POPTEST

40021965 PISTON RING-COMP 

40022082 CYLINDER HALF WEAR

40022083 RING-WEAR

40022316 FERRULE, BREAK HD, 1.798"OD,1.375"ID,1.1

40022397 PIN-.062 

40022398 SOCKET .062

40022399 RECEPTACLE CPC 17-3 SD90 PARK BRAKE

40022401 CONTACT MALE

40022402 CONTACT-FEMALE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40022479 MIRROR

40022495 MIRROR

40022538 HOSE ASSY

40022539 SUPPORT CLAMP 

40022540 ELBOW FITTING 

40022670 NUT/WASHER ASM 

40022695 BEARING 

40022911 COLLAR, AXLE

40022913 BOLT LOCK 1-3/8x14-7/8

40022958 CHANNEL 

40023080 LEVER ASSY BRAKE CYLINDER R/REAR

40023081 LEVER ASSY HANDBRAKE L/REAR

40023123 BAR STABILIZER

40023227 PIN ASSY, BREAK HEAD, ASSEMBLED

40023259 PIN ASSY, BRAKE HEAD, ASSEMBLED

40023284 PIN, LEVER PIVOT

40023287 RES-200K-80W

40023288 RES-100-50W

40023308 PIN ASSY, BRAKE HEAD

40023405 BUSH, 1.815"ID X 2.240"OD X 0.625"LG

40023418 PIN, DRILLED, HEX HEAD, 3/8 X 7"

40023424 PIN, DRILLED, HEX HEAD, 3/8 X 6"

40023592 BUSH,1.815"ID X 2.240"ODX1.187" LG

40023838 SEAL-PE

40024043 CIRCUIT MODULE FBL102

40024444 CONTACTOR-1200 AMP

40024462 CIRCUIT BREAKER

40024793 SPRING

40024940 GASKET OIL STRAINER BOX

40024950 PIN - .062

40024951 SOCKET - .062

40025165 TOOL-EXTRACTION

40025320 ROCKER SWITCH

40025331 BOLT-1 1/8-7 HEX SPL

40025363 COVER

40025364 PIN

40025550 HOUSING-CE BRG

40025704 PIN-.062

40025739 VALVE ASM., MAGNET - LESS BRACKET

40026004 BUSH, 1.815"ID X 2.240"OD X 1.250"LG

40026079 CRADLE-CABLE

40026391 CURRENT SENSOR - 250A

40026394 PLUG-CPC 13-9

40026395 STRAIN RELIEF

40026403 AXLE GENERATOR

40026427 CARBON BRUSH

40026495 RING SET 

40026498 RING SET 

40026571 VOLTAGE SENSOR - 10mA



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40026573 RECEPT-CPC 23-24 

40026575 PLUG CONNECTOR - 6PT

40026606 MOTHERBOARD, EXCITATION UTEX

40026936 GASKET SALAD BOWL LARGE

40026937 GASKET EXHAUST EXPANSION JOINT

40026938 GASKET SALAD BOWL SMALL

40026939 GASKET EXPANSION JOINT TO TURBO

40026943 VALVE COMPRESSOR

40026945 GUIDE SPRING 

40027005 MOTHERBOARD, LOGIC, UTEX

40027250 GASKET

40027422 HANDLE, VALVE, BALL COCK

40027515 CIRCUIT MODULE-TDP 

40027608 POWER ASSY FORK ROD 645E ENGINE - UTEX

40027609 POWER ASSY BLADE ROD 645E ENGINE - UTEX

40027673 WASHER, 0.78"ID X 2.62"OD X 0.175"TH

40027688 MODULE IOE103 UTEX

40027895 RECTIFIER BANK ASM

40027945 STATOR, WINDING CA6

40027958 SEALANT-RTV1473 SILMATE

40028027 ESCUTCHEON

40028044 RECEPTACLE-50PT 

40028045 RECEPTACLE-26PT 

40028047 RECEPTACLE-14PT 

40028048 CORNER PIN - MALE

40028049 CORNER PIN-FEMALE

40028053 JACKSCREW-MALE

40028054 JACKSCREW-FEMALE

40028057 JACKSCREW-MALE

40028070 PLUG - CPC 23-24 

40028076 JACKSCREW-FEMALE

40028092 CABLE-19/32

40028093 CABLE-5 COND/#18 AWG

40028096 CABLE 22 COND/#20 AWG (1EA=500FT)

40028115 CABLE ASM-CROSS CONN A

40028133 OVERSPEED TRIP ASM

40028168 ELEMENT-FILTER

40028370 POWER PACK, FORK

40028372 POWER PACK, BLADE

40028426 CIRCUIT MODULE - DIODE

40028575 KIT SEAL FOR 8461941 VALVE

40028613 GASKET AFTERCOOLER DUCT TO ENGINE

40028614 SPACER

40028615 SPACER

40028648 CLUTCH TURBO UTEX 12-710G

40028663 INJECTOR, FUEL 710 - UTEX

40028667 SCREW - #10-32 HS SET

40028670 SPACER

40028671 BEARING-BALL-DEEP GROOVE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40028824 INTER CRAB-CYL HEAD

40028826 BOLT-CYL HEAD CRAB 

40028834 CONNECTOR - 1480/1600

40028900 FUSE & INDICATOR ASM, GENERATOR - AR11

40029053 SOCKET-.062

40029131 DIODE NEG BASE - GEN RECTIFIER

40029132 DIODE POS BASE - GEN RECTIFIER

40029183 VALVE REPAIR KIT

40029184 KIT REPAIR SALEM SANDING VALVE

40029185 REPAIR KIT, AUTOMATIC DRAIN VALVE

40029233 SENSOR ASM - 1000-RTD

40029631 TURBO CHARGER 16 710G3A

40029636 CHANNEL

40030111 CRANKSHAFT ASSY - 16CYL UTEX

40030199 KIT CONTACTOR

40030202 CONTACTOR MAGNETIC

40030266 VALVE-3/4 BALL

40030273 MOTOR ASSY WIPER AIR

40030274 MOTOR ASSEMBLY

40030474 STATOR,WINDING ASSEMBLY CA7

40030561 HOUSING ASM SGC CONTACTOR

40030736 CABLE 8 COND SHIELDED (1000 FT)

40030947 PISTON 18:1 ROOTES ECONO U/G

40031028 SCREW GOVERNOR

40031036 MINI POWER PACK 

40031139 BULB

40031338 GAUGE-PRESSURE 0-100

40031663 BUS BAR

40031867 MANIF ASM HOSE - KIT

40032153 NUT 3/8-16 SPLINE

40032512 RUBBER COMPOUND (1EA=10.3OZ)

40032514 V-RING NOMEX

40032525 PISTON RING-OIL CONT

40032561 SHUT OFF ASM

40032562 CARTRIDGE, DRAIN VALVE SD70 LOCO

40032960 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 

40033085 SUPPORT ASSY

40033093 SAFETY CHAIN ASM 

40033128 CONTACT TIP-KIT 

40033155 ADAPTOR

40033365 RING SET 

40033456 COVER

40033472 TACHOMETER

40033473 MODULE UTEX FBE102

40033535 CIRCUIT MODULE - MEM300

40033556 COUNTERWEIGHT 710G

40033593 MODULE AN118 UTEX

40033601 BOLT-7/8-14 DR HEX 

40033662 SEAL, RADAR FACEPLATE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40033663 LATCH, CHASSIS

40033670 TAPE GLASS INSULATION (100FT=1EA)

40033731 PIVOT CARBODY TRACTION ROD

40033812 DOOR ASSY CHASSIS

40033857 VALVE ASM

40033875 PINION 16T

40033889 SLACK ADJUSTER ASSY

40033890 PIN SLACK ADJUSTER

40033891 RETAINER SLACK ADJ PIN 

40033892 SPACER 1"OD

40034050 CONTACTOR AC-GFC - UTEX

40034051 CONTACTOR GFD/A COND UTEX

40034058 AUTO SLACK ADJ ASM 

40034114 RETAINER-BLADE 

40034235 GASKET

40034313 GASKET, SHIELD

40034362 AC CONTACTOR-2 POLE

40034364 CAPACITOR-GR FILTER

40034388 HARDWARE KIT

40034418 GASKET, SHEILD

40034492 BOLT, ROUND HEAD, LOCK, 1" X 9-3/8"

40034493 COLLAR-1

40034561 RECEPT-CPC 13-9 

40034621 GASKET,OIL ELBOW FLANGE VALVE MTNG, GASKET

40034622 GASKET SOAKBACK FILTER TO FLANGE

40034623 GASKET SOAKBACK FILTER MOUNT

40034624 GASKET, SOAKBACK TO ENGINE

40034625 GASKET, DUPLEX FUEL FILTER

40034626 GASKET, FUEL PUMP IN/OUTLET

40034627 GASKET, OVERSPEED TRIP INSPECTION HOLE

40034628 GASKET, FUEL LINE

40034629 GASKET, "Y" PIPE MOUNTING

40034630 GASKET, AFTERCOOLER WATER PIPING

40034631 GASKET, DUPLEX FUEL MANIFOLD

40034632 GASKET 

40034633 GASKET, CROSSOVER PIPE COOLING

40034634 GASKET, WATER PIPE TO ENGINE

40034635 GASKET, FUEL LINE MANIFOLD

40034636 GASKET, TURBO FILTER MOUNT

40034637 GASKET, AFTERCOOLER DUCT TO TURBO

40034666 BRUSH SLIP RING

40034741 CONN-MULTIPLEX 

40034793 CA CABLE ASSEMBLY

40034794 CLIP

40034943 NOSE LINK ASSY TRACTION MOTOR

40035100 SWITCH-ROTARY

40035123 FILTER-TURBO OIL

40035125 ADAPTER ASM 

40035127 SEAL-O RING 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40035242 CYL TEST VALVE ASM

40035554 PLUNGER GOVERNOR

40035572 CAMSHAFT SEGMENT ASM

40035946 MOTOR ASSY DB GRID UTEX

40036029 RIVET-1/4 BLIND

40036155 COMPUTER CHASSIS [82/90]

40036181 GASKET 

40036249 CABLE ASSY

40036364 BUSHING-LINK

40036515 ADJUSTER SLACK ASM [81/BL/G/L]

40036564 BALL BEARING ASM 

40036565 BALL BEARING ASM 

40036607 KIT VALVE CYL RELIEF (CAN USE 55027562)

40036616 SPACER 

40036788 GASKET COMP. COVER

40036800 WIRE-NON-MAG BANDING

40036833 WASHER SPECIAL HARD

40036875 PLUG ASM RADAR

40036900 BEARING, SPHERICAL

40036901 CARBODY ROD ASSY, BOGIE

40037116 CIRC CONN 8-33 PLUG

40037117 STRAIN RELIEF

40037393 ADAPTER 

40037396 HOSE ASSY 

40037507 BRACKET ASM

40037524 WHEEL ASM 

40037526 INLET CONE

40037529 SEAL 

40037530 GUARD-BLOWER

40037531 GASKET, NO.2 TM BLOWER

40037586 GASKET

40037701 CAP-PLUG

40037899 BOLT 1-1/8" UNJ-2Ax6" LONG GRADE 8

40037904 CONTACTOR

40037938 KIT,LUBE OIL PUMP OVERHAUL 12-710 ENG

40037939 KIT,SCAV OIL PUMP OVERHAUL 12-710 ENG

40037976 AIR COMPRESSOR FILTER

40037994 CIRCUIT BREAKER 15A

40037995 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 40A

40037996 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 3A

40037997 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 30A

40038121 ROD ASM 

40038181 WASHER SPECIAL

40038436 BUTT SPLICE 22-18

40038525 COOLING FAN ASM

40038526 FAN-ENGINE COOLING

40038643 SENSOR-TURBO SPEED

40038647 GAUGE

40038707 NOZZLE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40038746 INLET CONE

40038761 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

40038796 RECEPT-CPC 17-9

40038798 PIN-.062

40038840 O-RING

40038842 HOSE ASSY 

40038844 HOSE ASSY 

40038849 HOSE ASSY 

40038873 PLATE ASM

40038990 KIT - JACKSCREW

40038991 EMI SHIELD - 25 

40039256 BOLT-SPECIAL 

40039257 RETAINER-BEARING 

40039265 GASKET, ELBOW TO STRAINER BOX

40039266 GASKET, LUBE PUMP TO ELBOWS

40039267 GASKET, PP ELBOW TO HOUSING

40039268 GASKET, LUBE PUMP TO HOUSING ELBOW

40039269 GASKET, ELBOW TO SCAV PUMP

40039270 GASKET, SCAV PUMP TO MANIFOLD

40039271 GASKET, OIL PUMP

40039272 GASKET, LUBE PUMP TO ELBOW

40039273 GASKET, STRAINER BOX MOUNT

40039274 GASKET, OIL PUMP

40039275 GASKET, LUBE PUMP TO ELBOW [81/82/X/DL]

40039276 GASKET, EDUCTOR TUBE,

40039277 GASKET, EDUCTOR TUBE

40039278 GASKET OIL SPRTR TO EDUCTOR TUBE

40039279 GASKET OIL SEPARATOR

40039280 GASKET

40039281 GASKET, FUEL LINE MANIFOLD

40039282 GASKET, STRAINER COVER

40039283 GASKET, OVERSPEED HOUSING TO ENGINE

40039643 CAMSHAFT SEGMENT 710G3B, CAMSHAFT SEGMENT 710G3A

40039647 CAMSHAFT SEGMENT

40039648 SEGMENT, CAMSHAFT L/H [82]

40039669 RHEOSTAT

40040010 GASKET, TOP DECK TO ENGINE

40040011 GASKET, TOP DECK TO ENGINE

40040012 GASKET, AFTERCOOLER TO HOUSING

40040013 GASKET, AFTERCOOLER

40040014 GASKET, CAMSHAFT HOUSING TO ENGINE

40040015 GASKET, ACCESSORY DRIVE HOUSING

40040016 GASKET, REAR AFTERCOOLER

40040017 GASKET, EPD

40040018 GASKET, W/PUMP TO O/LET ELBOW

40040019 GASKET, ELBOW TO WATER RAIL

40040020 GASKET, ENGINE STUBSHAFT COVER

40040021 GASKET, AUX-GEN MOUNT

40040022 GASKET, GOVERNOR MOUNTING



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40040023 GASKET, SCAV & MAIN LUBE PUMP MOUNT

40040024 GASKET GOVERNOR DRIVE MTG

40040025 GASKET, WATERRAIL TO JUMPER

40040026 GASKET

40040027 GASKET 

40040028 GASKET, WATER PUMP MOUNTING

40040029 GASKET, OVERSPEED HOUSING

40040030 GASKET, OVERSPEED HOUSING COVER

40040084 CONTACTOR, SGC-UTEX

40040298 WEATHERSTRIP, LH, 25" LONG

40040299 WEATHERSTRIP, RH, 25" LONG

40040305 TRACK SLIDE

40040309 SCREW

40040310 SEAL RUBBER 23-13/16"

40040311 BUMPER RUBBER 2" LONG

40040341 DISK FLYWHEEL LATE 16-710G ENGINES

40040365 CRANKCASE ASM

40040375 VALVE OIL PRESSURE RELIEF

40040378 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

40040381 CYLINDER

40040393 SPACER LOW PRESSURE SUCTION VA

40040394 CYLINDER

40040398 MANIFOLD WATER

40040399 PLUNGER UNLOADER

40040401 FINGER UNLOADER AIR COMP.

40040405 GASKET

40040408 HEAD CYLINDER

40040409 PISTON, COMPRESSOR, Q CLASS LOCO

40040410 PISTON ASM AIR COMP.

40040412 SEAT DISCHARGE VALVE AIR COMP.

40040413 SEAT DISCHARGE VALVE AIR COMP.

40040418 VALVE ASM COMP Q CLASS

40040866 ROM PACK, LOGIC, LOCO R1001 RIO TINTO

40040877 SWITCH-GUARD

40040885 MODULE CPU102

40040951 GASKET 

40041042 CABLE TIE

40041243 C/F-BAROMETER PLUG LV

40041269 SASH ASSEMBLY-UNITIZED SIDE

40041392 GOVERNOR ASSY, 12CYL - UTEX [82]

40041506 CLAMP-SADDLE STRAP 

40041574 LIGHT-ADJB READING

40041708 HING HALF SANDBOX DOOR 3" LONG

40041846 POWER CHASSIS ASSY

40041865 AIR COMPRESSOR WLNA9BR

40041878 WEATHERSTRIP - 20FT

40041894 AMMETER

40041999 PANEL MODULE - TLF300

40042056 PANEL MODULE - ASC300



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40042065 JUNCTION BOX

40042102 ROD-1/4

40042109 GOVERNOR LOOM PLUG ASSY

40042127 BUMPER ASSY SHORT HOOD DOOR

40042131 DUCTING AIR

40042135 HEAD UTEX 710G or 645 with INSERT

40042183 CONTACTOR ENGINE PURGE CONTROL

40042250 PANEL MODULE - FCD300

40042254 CIRCUIT MODULE - PSM310

40042256 CIRCUIT MODULE - PSM320

40042382 GLASS UNIT

40042384 SASH ASSEMBLY

40042769 MODULE FBL102 UTEX

40042834 C/F-AXLE GENERATOR 

40042848 MOTOR & BLOWER ASM

40042896 BRG CAP-B END-MACH

40042900 CVR BRG OUTER ASM

40043046 CAMSHAFT SEGMENT 16-710G3/G3A/G3B MUI

40043225 RELAY TIMER

40043448 DISPLAY DIST BOX - DUAL

40043476 PRESSURE SWITCH 

40043501 TRANSMITTER WHL - MACH

40043503 OUTER RING-A END

40043572 VALVE-CHECK-3/4MPT 

40043600 DOWEL, 0.500 X 3/4", UPPER BEARING

40043662 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 7A

40043668 DITCH LIGHT ASM

40043670 GAUGE/SIGHT/FUEL OIL

40043671 GAUGE/SIGHT/FUEL OIL

40043683 CIRCUIT MODULE PRG300

40043684 FLANGE, AFTERCOOLER

40043712 RESERVOIR - MAIN 

40043838 GEAR ASM 69 TEETH

40043852 HOSE ASM 

40043908 GASKET 

40043911 RHEOSTAT - 25ohm, 100w

40043942 VALVE-3/8PT CO

40043953 RELAY-TIME DELAY 

40043994 PIPE ASM

40044050 VALVE-AIR CONTROL INCLUDES KNOB

40044074 WHEEL ASM

40044105 PLATE-BOLSTER WEAR

40044170 SIDE STEP ASM

40044201 PIN-1/4 BUTTON

40044367 BRG ASM-BALL-B END

40044411 O-RING-B END

40044420 SEAL-O RING

40044441 DRIVE SHAFT ASM

40044915 CAP-AXLE BRG-MACH



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40044944 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

40044947 DAMPER ASM... GEAR - UTEX

40044952 INSULATOR

40044953 GASKET

40044963 SPACER 3.17mm

40044964 SPACER-3.07mm

40044965 SPACER 2.97mm

40044966 SPACER 2.87mm

40044967 SPACER 2.76mm

40044968 SPACER 2.66mm

40044969 SPACER 2.56mm

40045014 SWITCH, PRESSURE

40045015 SWITCH, PRESSURE PKS OR PCS, 1NO

40045017 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

40045026 PRESSURE SWITCH

40045089 KIT..FRAME - EM2000

40045236 SWITCH PRESSURE CCS

40045459 RECEPT-CPC 23-7

40045488 PARKING BRAKE ASM-LH

40045489 PARKING BRAKE ASM-RH

40045525 SEAL RING ASM

40045526 KIT SEAL T2001 VERSION

40045540 N/PLT-HIGH VOLTAGE DECAL

40045562 HOUSING-BRG-MACH

40045648 HEADLIGHT ASM 

40045650 CORE ASSEMBLY 

40045656 SWITH ROTARY-HEATER A/C

40045696 PLATE-CAM 

40045708 INTRL AIR FILTER ASM

40045730 POWER PACK FORK

40045732 POWER PACK BLADE

40045762 BELL

40045958 SPRING CAMPLATE TYPE T2001

40045959 RETAINER-SPRING 

40046384 CURRENT SENSOR 300A

40046385 CURRENT SENSOR-1000A

40046423 HINGE SHORT HOOD DOOR 4X3-3/8"

40046456 GEAR DRIVER LH

40046459 GEAR & BUSHING ASM RH

40046484 SWITCH MODULE

40046561 TUBE ASM-PISTON CLG

40046619 VALVE CUTOUT - 1PT MAIN RESERVOIR EQ

40046623 HEADER, AFTERCOOLER CORE

40046680 SPACER DIAPHRAGM

40046695 GASKET 

40046778 SWITCH ROTARY SNAP

40046799 KNUCKLE BRKT ASM R/H

40046873 MUFFLER AIR EXHAUST

40046898 CIRCUIT MODULE TDP



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40047022 BAR KNOB-3/8-16

40047131 AXLE ASSEMBLY.. FINISHED

40047146 VALVE-7/8 RELIEF

40047147 VALVE 1/4 RELIEF

40047148 RELIEF VALVE, DL CL LOCOMOTIVE

40047223 N/PLT-MODULE BLANK

40047224 MOTOR & PUMP ASM 

40047327 ADAPTOR RING 

40047465 SCREEN ASM

40047537 KEEPER-PIN 

40047565 VALVE-DUAL COC 1/2PT

40047756 NAMEPLATE INJECTOR TIMING SD90 LOCO

40047870 MODULE UTEX PSM300

40047871 MODULE UTEX PSM310

40047872 MODULE UTEX PSM320

40047874 MODULE UTEX DIO300

40047875 MODULE UTEX ADA 301

40047877 MODULE UTEX MEM300

40047878 MODULE UTEX ICE 300

40047882 MODULE UTEX ASC300

40047883 MODULE ASSY, TLF300 - UTEX

40047885 MODULE UTEX FCF300

40047985 COUNTERWEIGHT

40048087 CAMSHAFT SEGMENT - CLASS 4000

40048136 SHEET ASM

40048169 SEGMENT CAMSHAFT - 4000 CLASS

40048258 SEALANT - 300ML

40048259 SEALANT - 85 GRAMS

40048327 CAMSHAFT ASM (LB & RB) 4000 CL

40048361 REGULATOR DYNAMIC BRAKE

40048480 D CONN ASM-15

40048689 CIRCUIT BREAKER

40048758 LENS CAP K BAND RADAR

40048767 BOARD - THYRISTOR CONTROL

40048768 TRANSFORMER PULSE

40048773 PROBE TEMPERATURE PT100

40048777 TRANSFORMER 4KV 10 VOLT

40048778 TRANSFORMER 400AMP .01A

40048809 INPUT/OUTPUT1

40048812 DRIVER PULSE

40048816 BUFFER SIBAS 16

40048819 HOSE ASM 

40048826 WHEEL ASM

40048853 SEAL RING ASM - .040 O/S

40048854 SEAL RING ASM - .080 OS

40048855 SEAL RING ASM - .120 OS

40048858 KIT E3C OR F CARRIER .080 O.S.

40048963 GASKET 

40048964 GASKET 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40048965 GASKET 

40048966 GASKET 

40048967 GASKET 

40048968 GASKET FIBREGLASS PEE PIPE

40048969 GASKET 

40049004 LENS - CLEAR

40049011 PANEL EQ-EUI ANNUNC

40049016 MODULE ADA303

40049153 MOTOR ASSY, SOAK/LUBE - AC UTEX

40049243 EMDEC POWER SUPPLY -24V

40049306 GEAR ASM-70 TEETH

40049335 BRACKET ASM

40049347 TEE, SWIVEL

40049359 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

40049361 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

40049391 FERRULE-#8 AWG (RED)

40049392 FERRULE-#14 AWG (BLUE)

40049519 REACTOR-CU WDG

40049619 SEAL 

40049620 CLAMP-HOSE T-BOLT 

40049659 GEAR 59 TEETH

40049660 GEAR AXLE 60 TOOTH

40049933 PUMP OIL

40050051 RESISTOR 100-100W

40050140 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 15A

40050215 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

40050217 SWITCH PRESSURE - SPS

40050223 PRESSURE SWITCH 

40050264 RESISTOR-200K,1% 

40050359 GROUND RELAY

40050365 GASKET TURBINE INLET DUCT TURBOCHARGER

40050384 GASKET 

40050462 SUPPORT ASM REPLACES 9576723

40050681 OIL GAUGE ASM

40050776 GASKET HEAD COMPRESSOR

40050777 GASKET

40050778 GASKET COMPRESSOR CORE

40050782 GASKET HEAD TO CYLINDER COMPRESSOR

40050988 GASKET 

40051022 KIT GASKET

40051050 MODULE ASM VAM 300

40051110 HARMONIC BALANCER (DAMPER ASM) 710

40051136 GEAR ASM-63 TEETH 

40051181 SEAL CONVERSION KIT

40051209 COVER GONVERNOR DRIVE

40051240 BOLT, LOCK, 1-3/8" X 20-5/8"

40051266 EXHAUST DIFFUSER ASM

40051297 TARGET-TRS

40051316 GASKET COVER TO HOUSING



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40051317 GASKET COVER PLATE

40051318 GASKET HOUSING TO CRANKCASE

40051319 COOLER ASM 

40051321 BOLT, LOCK, 1-3/8" X 15-5/8"

40051428 COUNTERWT RB FRONT

40051446 SLEEVE 

40051447 TOOL SLEEVE INSTALLATION

40051468 SEAL RING-INNER

40051536 GEAR-RING 

40051621 INDICATOR-DIAL 

40051635 CONTACT-SOCKET

40051637 CONTACT REMOVAL TOOL

40051699 CABLE TIE

40051705 WIRE HARNESS SENSOR

40051731 TARGET ASM-TRS/SRS

40051785 BEARING ASM- ROLLER-PE

40051786 BEARING ASM- ROLLER CE

40051864 SHEET ASSY

40051865 GASKET

40051874 SWITHC-2 POS TOGGLE

40052015 PIN - .062

40052034 BEARING HSG ASM-MACH

40052045 SPACER

40052046 SPACER

40052047 SPACER

40052048 SPACER

40052049 SPACER

40052050 SPACER

40052051 SPACER

40052055 WRENCH - 15/16 BOX

40052077 WIRE HARNESS POWER

40052105 SEAL-EXTRUDED

40052125 INTERFACE ASM

40052150 CAP-CE AXLE BRG-MACH

40052202 CURRENT SENSOR 1500A

40052278 CRIMP TOOL

40052283 CONTACT SOCKET

40052284 CONTACT PIN

40052308 PLUG CONNECTOR 18PT

40052393 CRIMPER

40052426 GASKET KIT 

40052486 GASKET TURBO EXHAUST DUCT

40052514 FOOT REST ASSEMBLY

40052557 TRANSDUCER-PRESS

40052968 MOTOR STARTER UTEX

40053020 RESISTOR

40053074 PAD

40053137 BRG HD T2001 PLANETARY GEARS

40053148 BRACKET ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40053182 CABLE CLEAT BRACKET

40053300 BOLT-1 3/8-6 DR HEX

40053326 HOUSING BRG MACH

40053383 VALVE-RELIEF 

40053420 COVER-FILTER ASM 

40053449 VALVE RELIEF

40053450 VALVE RELIEF

40053463 FILTER FUEL

40053488 PWR ASSY PARTIAL 710 ENG UTEX

40053531 SHAFT, TURBOCHARGER

40053628 GASKET 

40053629 GASKET 

40053721 GEARCASE LOWER MACHINED

40053723 GEARCASE UPPER MACHINE

40053765 GLOBE HALOGEN STROBE LIGHT

40053931 ELBOW - 1T-1PT 45HYD

40053932 ELBOW - 1T-1PT HYD

40053933 HOSE, EDUCTOR

40053998 DIODE NEGATIVE

40053999 DIODE

40054000 HIGH SPEED FUSE

40054122 PROBE/METER-KIT

40054147 RESERVOIR MAIN

40054160 RESERVOIR MAIN 45K AIR START

40054194 CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A

40054405 PIN,ROLL

40054406 HEADER 4 PASS AFTERCOOLER

40054408 FLANGE AFTERCOOLING PIPING

40054412 GASKET 

40054425 SWITCH ASSEMBLY JOY STICK HORN

40054465 JACKSCREW KIT MALE & FEMALE #6-32 UNC

40054466 JACKSCREW KIT MALE & FEMALE #6-32 UNC

40054519 SEAL ASSEMBLY FOR SD90MAC LOCO

40054551 PAD SPACER FUEL TANK MOUNTING

40054576 BRACKET ASM - TRS/SRS

40054579 BOLT ASSY FUEL TANK MOUNTING

40054630 AXLE ASM FINISHED

40054769 VALVE

40054796 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 15A

40054840 GASKET 

40054841 OIL RING 

40054883 CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A

40055048 GEAR ASSY, ACCESSORY DRIVE

40055049 GEAR DRIVE SPUR 113TEETH 7.5"ID

40055051 CONN-1 ORFS - 1-5/16S

40055055 ELBOW 1T-1-5/16S ORFS

40055059 CLAMP

40055149 PUMP OIL 12-710G3B

40055166 VALVE DRAIN STARTING RES. SD90MAC



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40055191 GASKET-4W

40055203 GASKET, AIR COMPRESSOR

40055204 GASKET 

40055206 GEAR DRIVER RH

40055210 GEAR ASM, OIL PUMP, 16-710G3B ENGINE

40055233 SCREEN ASM

40055280 LOCK ASSY, SHORT HOOD DOOR

40055334 HALF - HINGE

40055335 CIRCUIT MODULE - VR14

40055348 FILTER-G.C. BREATHER

40055360 STRAINER ASSEMBLY

40055365 ADAPTOR PLUG

40055366 CABLE - PC-9D

40055372 PLUG ASM 

40055410 DEFLECTOR

40055411 ROCKER ARM ASM-INJ 

40055434 INLINE BALL JOINT ASM

40055466 GASKET

40055467 BOLT & SPACER ASM, EXHAUST

40055479 GASKET 

40055486 AIR COMPRESSOR WLAA9J

40055578 CIRCUIT MODULE - EP13

40055579 Circuit Module,-PS12

40055620 TRANSZORB ASM 

40055626 PWR ASSY MINI 710 ENG UTEX

40055660 HAND TOOL

40055762 NUT 1-1/8-12 FLG

40056020 HEAD CYLINDER

40056022 KIT CONVERSION PLUNGER UNLOADE

40056030 BOLT-MAIN BEARING

40056054 LUBE OIL STRAINER GASKET

40056181 WT-LED YELLOW 

40056182 WT-LD GREEN 

40056183 WT-LED RED 

40056194 GASKET NEW MATERIAL

40056198 WASHER FLAT 1-7/16

40056233 PLUG 1PT HEX HD

40056234 PLUG 1/2PT MAG HEX

40056293 WIPER ARM LEFT AND RIGHT REAR

40056297 WAVE SPRING - T2001 TURBO UPGRADE

40056809 BLADE, FAN

40056939 GASKET

40056965 Y BRANCH AFTERCOOLER

40057071 FLANGE

40057077 SWITCH MODULE, UTEX

40057079 HEAT EXCHANGER ASM

40057197 ALTERNATOR OUTLINE

40057266 COVER.. RELAY

40057291 CONN-1T-1 1/16S ORFS



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40057405 GASKET

40057688 RECEPTACLE-3 POLE

40057701 TOOL FASTNER GUN

40057702 NOSE ASM

40057848 STRAINER 2PT

40057853 VALVE RELAY

40057871 KIT REPIAR FOR VALVE

40057878 FUSE,250 AMP,COMPRESSOR MOTOR,SD90MAC

40057962 CAP, BEARING ADAPTER

40058037 HOSE ASM

40058133 PANEL MODULE - FCF301

40058136 CIRCUIT MODULE-ADA305

40058161 TESTER

40058373 RES-5.7-750W

40058490 GASKET-2

40058497 IDENT MOD-LOCO PROG

40058539 CONTROLLER ASM-DYN

40058619 ELBOW-1T-1 1/16 ORFS

40058633 SOAKBACK FILTER - KIT

40058635 FILTER-SPIN-ON 

40058636 ADAPTOR PLATE

40058776 SWITCH-PUSHBUTTON 

40058780 SEAL O-RING

40058805 RESISTOR-14.3ohms - 25W

40058862 CONN-16FS-16FS

40058893 GASKET

40058931 TOILET ASSY SD90 LOCOMOTIVE

40058954 GUIDE ASSY SANDER LEFT REAR

40058956 SANDER GUIDE ASM 

40058970 SUPRESSION ASM 

40058995 SPACER 1/2IDx1ODx1-11/32in

40059058 CHAIN TRUCK 13 LINKS

40059062 COMPT EQ-MICRO

40059096 CIRCUIT BD-80 SERIES

40059285 SLACK ADJUSTER ASM

40059345 GASKET-KIT 

40059346 GASKET-KIT 

40059357 BUSHING 

40059368 CABLE ASM DOWNLOAD

40059428 ELBOW, WATER INLET

40059510 ELBOW, WATER INLET, LEFT BANK

40059523 ROD 1/4" FOR HINGE

40059552 BRACKET ASM - TRS/SRS

40059578 GASKET

40059593 GEAR CAMSHAFT

40059633 FILTER ASM FUEL OIL ENGINE

40059731 SENSOR-PRESSURE

40059826 WATER PUMP RH

40059887 DISPLAY-REMOTE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40059888 GEAR GOV DRIVE

40059920 TEE-1T ORFS SWIVEL

40060010 UNION BULKHEAD

40060011 GASKET

40060038 EXTRACTION TOOL

40060125 SEAL-A END BRG

40060143 PIPE ASM

40060178 PUMP PRESS & PISTON COOLING

40060272 WASHER - SPECIAL

40060321 PUSH ROD ASSY 16V265H ENGINE

40060344 REBUILD-KIT

40060367 CAM SEGMENT REAR

40060399 BEARING CAMSHAFT

40060411 KIT-CONVERSION 

40060412 KIT,CONVERSION OIL PUMP EXISTING CRANK

40060494 SPRING VALVE

40060509 VALVE COTTER

40060510 GASKET AR 10 GENERATOR

40060516 BEARING HOUSING- KIT

40060532 GASKET EXH PORT SD90MAC H ENGINE

40060601 VALVE ROTATOR ASM

40060722 BAFFLE-SIDE 

40060723 ANGLE 

40060841 CON ROD ASM-FORK

40060861 GEAR 83T

40060882 INSULATOR ASSY BOLT

40060930 PISTON RING SCRAPER

40060933 C/F - EUI SENSOR

40060956 GASKET POWER ASM

40060965 EDUCTOR OUTER TUBE ASM

40061010 BEARING STUB SHAFT

40061062 VALVE SAFETY RELIEF PRESSURE

40061081 ROD ASM

40061129 SHAFT, DRIVE, PISTON COOLING PUMP

40061139 ANGLE

40061156 DAMPER

40061175 SEAL- O RING 

40061205 INDICATOR

40061239 SEAL O-RING

40061271 CONTACT MALE

40061272 CONTACT-FEMALE

40061311 WASHER-SPECIAL

40061324 GASKET

40061352 RES ASM FIXED HD LAMP

40061390 DISPLAY ASSY, COMPUTER - UTEX

40061414 STUD-CAM GEAR

40061415 NUT-CAN GEAR STUD

40061419 SEAL-GEARCASE 

40061427 SIGNAL DIST BOX



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40061429 PLATE-RETAINER

40061526 O-RING CORD (100 FT = 100 EA)

40061536 SEAL - O RING 

40061562 BEARING-COMPRESSOR SPH THR

40061566 ELBOW AIR INLET

40061579 SEAL COVER 

40061653 OUTER MOUNTING ASM

40061698 SEAL O-RING

40061706 WIRE HARNESS SRS/TRS

40061812 GOVERNOR ASSY, 16-710G3A UTEX [90]

40061836 SEAL-O RING

40061855 MODULE UTEX VAM300

40062023 PIPE ASSY

40062038 HOSE ASM

40062041 BEARING & SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

40062220 GASKET ELBOW LWR

40062221 GASKET ELBOW

40062358 GASKET

40062467 PLUG-1/2PT-MAG-HEX

40062584 AIR INLET DUCT ASM 

40062602 O-RING 

40062603 O-RING 

40062604 O-RING 

40062605 O-RING 

40062607 SEAL

40062608 O-RING 

40062609 GASKET

40062610 SPRING VALVE

40062611 VALVE DISC

40062612 VALVE DISC

40062613 VALVE DISC

40062614 BOLT HEX HD 1/2-13 X 2-1/4

40062616 WASHER-PLAIN

40062618 GASKET

40062619 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-16 X 2

40062620 PISTON ASM

40062621 BEARING

40062622 PIN PISTON

40062623 RING, OIL CONTROL, COMPRESSOR

40062624 RING PISTON

40062685 DOWEL-6 x 16

40062822 WINDOW - FRAME

40062839 GLASS WINDSHIELD

40063054 COMPL VALVE ASM-KIT

40063159 CIRCUIT BREAKER 80A

40063166 WASHER M22 FLAT

40063327 NUT C/SHAFT

40063368 FUSE

40063461 KEEPER,TOILET DOOR LOCK 4.5" LONG



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40063567 SENSOR-TEMPERATURE

40063588 PLUG-CIRC-12-3S

40063590 CONDUIT-13MM FLEX

40063593 WIRE HARNESS - INJECTOR

40063878 OIL PUMP ASM

40063894 BEARING ROLLER

40063896 SHIM

40063897 SHIM

40063898 SHIM

40063899 O-RING

40063900 O-RING

40063901 VALVE DISC

40063902 VALVE DISC

40063904 SPRING VALVE

40063905 INTERCOOLER

40063910 GASKET

40063912 HOSE-1/2 ID X 16 LG

40063921 HOSE-1/2 ID X 29 LG (SEE 29Z324)

40063946 BEARING

40063947 KIT O-RING COMPRESSOR (LP)

40063948 KIT VALVE COMBINATION

40063949 KIT O RING

40063951 KIT HOSE AIR COMP.

40064073 ELBOW 12FSx12ORB WITH O-RING SEALS

40064074 CONN 3/4ORFS 1-1/16S

40064083 IRON ASSEMBLY

40064269 MODULE ADA303 - UTEX

40064470 MODULE FCF301 UTEX [82/90/PN]

40064472 COIL 

40064473 MODULE ASSY, VR14 - UTEX

40064474 CIRCUIT MODULE - EP13 - UTEX

40064608 MOTOR

40064611 GASKET

40064845 SEAL A END WELD ASM

40064899 CONDUIT-13MM FLEX

40064900 HUB 3/4

40064901 HUB 5/8

40064902 SPIDER PUMP

40064931 BATTERY-LITHIUM 3.6V

40064942 PIPE ASM

40065014 COMPOUND-EPOXY

40065022 VALVE DUAL COC 1/2" PT SD90

40065165 PIN AM

40065194 O-RING SEAL

40065200 FAN ASSY, COOLING - UTEX [82]

40065203 BEARING THRUST TURBO

40065262 TUBING-250FT

40065263 AIR COMPRESSOR WLAA9J-UTEX

40065315 WIRE HARNESS INJECTOR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40065411 HOSE

40065501 EXHAUST SILENCER ASM

40065537 WIPER CONTROL ASM

40065538 WIPER CONTROL ASM

40065580 HOSE ASSY FUEL 90CL

40065583 HOSE ASM

40065868 VALVE DUAL

40066087 COIL,ASSY FIELD OPEN TA12QBE

40066088 COIL,ASSY FIELD CROSS TA12QBE

40066161 CONN 1/2 ORFS 78S

40066424 VALVE CHECK 1-1/4

40066539 RES-4.8-400W - IMPULSE

40066956 AIR COMPRESSOR (4CYL) W/AC MOTOR

40066963 MANIFOLD ASSY FUEL LINE RIGHT BANK

40066964 MANIFOLD ASSY FUEL LINE LEFT BANK

40067017 FUEL MANIFOLD ASSY RH

40067018 FUEL MANIFOLD ASSY LH

40067119 CABLE 5000FT

40067164 CARBON BRUSH

40067184 STATOR ASM

40067317 CAB LIGHT ASSEMBLY

40067321 CONN-1 1/2T-1 1/2PT H

40067663 WIRE HARNESS EMDEC

40067675 PIPE ASM

40067679 FAN ASM

40067801 COOLER EMDEC CONTROLLER

40067805 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 30A

40067850 EPOXY COMPOUND KIT

40067874 RESISTOR-35-110 - VERT

40067903 HOSE ASM

40067975 HOSE ASM

40068115 TEE WATER INLET

40068120 STRAP

40068159 PUMP & MOTOR ASM

40068265 HARNESS - ICE

40068462 BOLT M12 1.75x124 HEX

40068463 HANDLE RCKR HSG

40068466 ROLL PIN

40068473 SEAL 

40068488 MODULE UTEX ADA305

40068490 MODULE UTEX CAM300

40068491 MODULE UTEX COM301

40068541 PUMP, OIL, PISTON COOLING UTEX 12-710G3B

40068673 TRAIN POWER SUPPLY

40068688 WIRE HARNESS SENSOR

40068689 WIRE HARNESS POWER

40068761 FRAME-STATOR & COIL AY

40068854 1/4 BALL VALVE

40068865 L/O FILTER TANK



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40068875 CONN 1/2 ORFS 3/8PT

40068942 BEARING 

40068943 BEARING R/H PUMP SD70 ONLY

40068978 FLANGE 2 1/2

40069008 JACKSCREW

40069196 TERMINAL, LUG-2/0

40069316 ** HOSE ASSEMBLY INJECTOR

40069319 WASHER FLAT 5/16

40069393 RESISTOR ASM - 3-375W

40069395 PIPE ASM

40069403 CLAMP ASM

40069490 PUMP OIL SCAV UTEX 16-710G3B

40069492 STARTER MOTOR-UTEX 32VOLT SD40 LOCO

40069613 ELBOW-1T-3/4MPT ORFS

40069709 FLANGE SQUARE TAPPED KM164

40069710 FLANGE

40069721 VALVE ASSY, MANIFOLD RELIEF

40069785 PLUG/CBL ASM-AN/AD

40069867 TUBE ASM FUEL DRAIN

40069962 SEAL-O RING

40070137 TUBE ASM HP FUEL

40070225 AIR FILTER ASM

40070235 WEATHERSTRIP SHORT HOOD NOSE DOOR

40070330 HINGE ENGINE HATCH DOOR 24" LONG

40070360 HOSE CLAMPS

40070424 VALVE

40070492 GEAR ASM-73 TEETH

40070588 FILTER, FIRE BLOWER SD90MAC - H

40070977 CARBON BRUSH

40070997 VALVE - EXHAUST

40071020 BOLT HEX HEAD 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 - SS

40071071 MOTOR OUTLINE

40071087 NUT 1-1/2-8 SPECIAL

40071093 MOTOR T.C.C. BLOWER SD 90 MAC LOCO

40071568 CAM SEGMENT FRONT

40071740 DETECTOR/SENSOR ASM

40071894 CABLE COAX ULTRAFLEX (1OOft = 1ea)

40071918 PLUG - CIRC 18-20P

40072013 WIRE HARNESS INJECTOR

40072015 WIRE HARNESS POWER

40072016 GEAR CASE ASM-UPPER

40072017 GEAR CASE ASM-LOWER

40072091 LUBE OIL MANIFOLD RELIEF VALVE

40072173 BRACKET ASM

40072326 CLOPS SWITCH & CABLE

40072334 WASHER-1/4 FLAT

40072440 RESISTER-GRID-MT 

40072441 RESISTER-GRID 

40072501 SEAL



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40072596 PLUG-CIRC 18-20SW 

40072752 FOLDING LAVATORY (SINK)

40072790 HOSE ASM

40072791 HOSE ASM

40072949 BEARING ASM-ROLLER

40072979 ELBOW 3/8IN-1/4IN

40072989 INLET TUBE ASM 

40073024 WEATHERSTRIP

40073025 WEATHERSTRIP REAR CAB WINDOWS

40073495 WIRE ASM TURBO SPEED

40073630 O-RING

40073664 MODULE UTEX CPU302 NEW IS 4007

40073690 CRANKSHAFT ENGINE 12-710 QR 40

40073802 GASKET

40073815 STRAINER ASM

40073816 CAP ASM W/CHAIN

40073846 SWITCH - ROTARY

40073885 FUSE,90 AMP, COMPRESSOR MOTOR,SD90MAC

40073890 SWITCH, HORN

40073987 CAP

40074041 SPRING VALVE CYL HEAD HIGH CAP

40074239 FAN ASM-UTEX

40074282 HOSE FUEL SD90MAC H SERIES

40074286 WASHER-SPECIAL 

40074422 POWER SUPPLY

40074591 SHIM-"G" MARRIAGE - .060"

40074811 RECEIVER-GPS

40074868 TURBO CHARGER RTO 16V265 H ENGINE

40074869 TURBO ASM RIGHT BANK

40074914 WIPER MOTOR ASM

40074915 IDLER SAHFT ASSY WIPER

40075113 6-LEG SHORTING CABLE

40075115 DISCHARGE RESIST ASM

40075116 DIFFERENTIAL HV METER

40075156 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 40A

40075168 LED ASM YELLOW

40075177 HALF CYLINDER-WEAR

40075413 GASKET

40075433 PANEL MODULE ASC301 (UTEX 40079015)

40075790 SIGHT GLASS ASM

40075814 HINGE

40076005 SEAL O-RING

40076006 O-RING 

40076009 SEAL O-RING

40076010 O-RING 

40076066 PUMP WATER UTEX 12-710G3B

40076205 BUS BAR,

40076211 SWITCH TOGGLE

40076282 IDLER GEAR BUSHING 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40076283 DRIVEN GEAR BUSHING

40076284 BUSHING GEAR FRONT LUBE OIL PRESS PUMP

40076285 DRIVEN GEAR BUSHING

40076286 DRIVEN GEAR BUSHING

40076287 BUSHING 

40076290 IDLER GEAR BUSHING

40076291 BUSHING, OIL PUMP, 16-710G3B ENGINE

40076292 BUSHING

40076346 WIRE HARNESS - SENSOR

40076406 HOSE ASM LP FUEL RET

40076518 CRIMPER

40076531 DETECTOR-UTEX

40076534 POWER ASM - 645E3B BLADE - STD MM PACK

40076568 MODULE  MMB302

40076743 RESISTOR-5 0-750W 

40076782 VALVE 1-1/4 COC

40076787 AIR COMPRESSOR FILTER

40076794 SEAL-PE

40076907 GASKET

40076923 SWITCH TOGGLE

40076957 AIR DIFFUSER

40076965 AIR DIFFUSER ENGINEERS

40076973 AIR DIFFUSER

40077025 NAMEPLATE

40077026 NAMEPLATE

40077030 NAMEPLATE

40077042 1/4 TURN RECEPTACLE

40077052 LIGHT HOUSING ASM

40077053 CAB LIGHT-27 DEGREES

40077197 CIRCUIT BREAKER 60A

40077213 BUSBAR BREAKER

40077229 MODULE CPU301 UTEX

40077234 INJECTOR 82/90 CLASS, ECOTIP, UTEX

40077260 SOCKET-12 POINT

40077261 SOCKET-12 POINT

40077442 HOSE

40077443 HOSE

40077482 PANEL MODULE TLF301

40077610 BLOWER ASSY T.C.C. SD 90 MAC LOCO

40077637 RADIATOR ASM RH

40077638 RADIATOR ASM LH

40077648 KIT,OUTER MOUNTING WIPER, OUTER ARMS

40077649 KIT,OUTER MOUNTING WIPER, INNER ARMS

40077710 CAP-PE AXLE BRG MACH

40077781 FUSE 200A

40077802 PLUG 16-8S

40077805 PLUG-55PT

40077806 PLUG-10PT

40077807 PLUG 14-5S



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40077809 PLUG 20-29S

40077810 PLUG-11PT

40077813 PLUG-8PT

40077814 PLUG-55PT

40077815 PLUG-11PT

40077816 PLUG-26PT

40077836 SHIELD-MAIN POLE

40077900 DUST BIN BLWR ASM

40077952 BLOWER ASM

40077967 RECPT CPC 23-7

40077968 PLUG-CPC 23-7

40078049 CONDUIT-22MM FLEX

40078118 GEN BLOWER ASM

40078197 WIRE HARNESS SENSOR

40078209 HINGE

40078248 HOSE ASM

40078259 CONLINK ASSY, WIPER

40078274 PLUG-16PT

40078283 WIPER ARM

40078560 INSUL TEE ASM RIGHT

40078561 INSUL TEE ASM LEFT

40078564 INSUL ADAPT ASM

40078823 STRIP ADHESIVE

40078891 HOSE ASM

40078892 HOSE ASM

40078895 HOSE ASM

40078896 HOSE ASM

40078951 PIN-PISTON 

40078960 GUIDE PIN

40078993 INJECTOR 645E ECOTIP UTEX

40078997 INJECTOR, ECOTIP - UTEX

40079002 INJECTOR ECOTIP UTEX, 645E3C

40079015 MODULE-ASC301,UTEX

40079041 WHEEL AXLE & GEAR ASM-MAC90-UTEX

40079140 HOSE ASM FUEL SUP IB

40079141 HOSE ASM FUEL SUP OB

40079151 AUDIO WARNING DEVICE

40079153 SPEAKER

40079154 SENSOR - C/CASE PRESSURE

40079208 SENSOR - 6-BAR MAP

40079238 SEAL-GEAR-A END MACH

40079340 CONNECTOR 12FSx1/2PT WITH O-RING SEAL

40079414 CAMSHAFT ASM

40079454 COLLET, VALVE SPRING KEEPER

40079543 VALVE SPRING SEAT

40079674 RESISTOR-35-210W - HORZ

40079675 CAPACITOR - 5 MFD 

40079710 N/PLT WARNING DECAL

40080001 ROLLER BEARING ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40080002 ROLLER BEARING ASM

40080098 DIODE ASM-FREE WHEELING

40080099 GASKET, FUEL GAUGE WINDOW

40080100 BOOT BELLOWS

40080108 TORQUE TOOL

40080116 ALIGNMENT TOOL

40080117 LIFTER

40080119 RETENTION TOOL

40080120 BOLT/BEARING HOLDER

40080121 PULLER-FUEL NOZZLE

40080212 FIRE POWER SUPPLY ASM

40080325 INTEGRATED HEAD OF TRAIN DEVICE (HOTD)

40080576 WRENCH

40080596 GUIDE STUD MAIN BEARING 1 1/4 X 12

40080606 WRENCH

40080607 WRENCH

40080623 O-RING

40080732 GASKET

40080749 CIRCUIT BRAKER 16 AMP

40080791 HOSE ASM

40080942 ELEMENT LUBE OIL SEP SD90MAC H LOCO

40081035 PLUG - 4 POLE

40081036 PLUG - 16 POLE

40081126 PINION-17TH

40081127 GEAR-90TH

40081131 SOCKET-POWER PACK

40081159 KIT COALESCER ELEMENT SD70 LOCO

40081203 CAP-AXLE BRG-MACH

40081549 CAMSHAFT STUBSHAFT

40081550 CAMSHAFT STUBSHAFT

40081567 GEAR, CAMSHAFT DRIVE

40081576 SEAL-PINION

40081644 CIRCUIT MODULE - PRG301

40081692 RADAR ASM

40081710 BUS BAR

40081731 CPU D CONN KIT 9

40082041 POWER PACK TOOL-KIT

40082044 VALVE-BYPASS-UTEX

40082049 TURBO ASM - LB - UTEX

40082050 TURBO ASM RB UTEX SD90MAC H ENGINE

40082055 BLOWER ASM-ELEC UTEX

40082110 RES-MED CB

40082111 RES-MED DB/DAMPER

40082260 GEN, SHIPPING ASM (LQ32)TA12QBE-CA7C[83]

40082294 SEAL O-RING

40082303 CAP-PE AXLE BRG-MACH

40082439 AIR COMPRESSOR

40082530 RADIATOR ASM

40082531 RADIATOR ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40082544 GENERATOR ASM TA12QBE-CA7C

40082619 CAP-PLUG

40082621 HVAC UNIT SD90MAC-H LOCO

40082682 LUBE OIL COOLER

40082712 RADAR UNIVERSAL BAND - UTEX

40082756 HOUSING-BRG-MACH

40082803 CRANKCASE EJECTOR ASM

40082818 EXPANSION JOINT

40082868 LUBE OIL FILTER

40082921 PISTON RING COMP #1

40082922 PISTON RING COMP #2

40082923 O-RING CYLINDER LINER

40082946 SEAL-GEAR-INNER

40082947 SEAL-GEAR-OUTER

40082949 GASKET SD90 TURBO MOUNTING

40082965 PUMP ASM-H WATER-UTEX

40082967 STARTER MOTOR UTEX R.H. SD90MAC-H

40082971 PUMP ASM-H WATER-UTEX

40082972 SHAFT/BRIDGE AY UTEX

40082979 KIT POWER ASSY INSTALL 16V265H ENGINE

40082990 PROBE MODULE PHASE TEMPERATURE

40083010 STARTER MOTOR REBUILD KIT

40083021 BATTERY SIBAS 3.6VOLT

40083022 PUMP ASM OIL UTEX

40083026 DAMPER UTEX

40083033 MODULE, UTEX - PRG301

40083038 POWER PACK TOOL-KIT

40083140 PUMP, MAIN OIL/PIST CLG, 16-710G3B UTEX

40083142 SHAFT ASM RKR UTEX

40083239 DISPLAY REMOTE

40083243 COVER ASM ROCKER HSG

40083333 MODULE PHASE SIEMENS

40083338 FILTER GU SUPPLY 24VOLT

40083383 CAMSHAFT ASM UTEX

40083398 GASKET

40083437 POWER ASSY.-BLADE 710

40083438 POWER PACK, FORK, 710 - UTEX

40083492 VALVE-LINK-2-FP 

40083493 BEARING ASM-ROLLER

40083533 INJ ASM (ECO TIP)-MUI

40083561 SWITCH,ROTARY,3POS DYN BRAKE CUTOUT

40083606 HOSE ASM

40083661 GEAR CASE LOWER - WELD

40083662 GEAR CASE UPPER - WELD

40083699 HOSE ASM

40083711 BLOWER WHEEL ASM

40083712 INLET CONE

40083729 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 10A

40083743 AIR COMPRESSOR WLNA9CE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40083758 SPACER-CE

40083842 CAM THROTTLE

40083866 KIT, AIR DRYER OVERHAUL

40083867 CABLE - 200FT

40083872 SEAL, 975 FILTER ELEMENT MOUNTING

40083948 HINGE COVER GENERATOR COMP

40083956 COIL ASM

40084001 BOLT-1 1/8-7 HEX

40084050 YAW DAMPER

40084051 YAW DAMPER

40084060 FUSE 500 AMP

40084101 MOTOR OUTLINE

40084102 MOTOR OUTLINE

40084308 RELAY INTER MODULE

40084309 INTEG PROCESS MODULE

40084310 DIST PWR RADIO MODULE

40084311 CONTROLLER EBV

40084312 CCB2-EPCU

40084313 FLOWMETER MREP

40084316 CABLE EPCU TO RIM W3

40084317 CABLE-EPCU TO EBVW4A

40084373 EMDEC PWR SUPPLY-UTEX

40084416 HOSE AIR INLET

40084417 MANIFOLD LUBE OIL CENTRE

40084509 CABLE W4

40084529 LATCH CYLINDER HEAD COVER

40084551 DETECTOR UTEX - EPD

40084556 KIT DETECTOR REBUILD SUITS 400

40084684 INJECTOR NOZZLE STD. 710

40084688 TIP STANDARD FUEL INJECTOR 645E ENGINES

40084694 FUEL INJECTOR TIP 645E3B,E3C ENGINES

40084719 INJECTOR ASM

40084725 INJECTOR, 645E3B/E3C STANDARD

40084750 KIT, INJECTOR REPAIR ALL EXCEPT

40084753 KIT, INJECTOR SERVICE

40084765 INJECTOR SERVICE KIT

40084865 CONNECTOR

40084877 TM SHIPPING ASM-UTEX

40084894 HOSE KIT UPGRADE COMPRESSOR

40084896 WATER MANIFOLD KIT, WBO COMPRESSOR

40084900 HOSE ASSY, COMPRESSOR WAS 40038841

40084903 HOSE, ASSEMBLY

40084905 HOSE ASSY, COMPRESSOR WAS 40037397

40084908 HOSE ASSY, COMPRESSOR WAS 40038847

40084909 HOSE ASSY, COMPRESSOR WAS 40038846

40084910 HOSE ASSEMBLY, COMPRESSOR WAS 40038853

40084911 HOSE, ASSEMBLY

40084912 HOSE, ASSEMBLY

40084920 MANIFOLD ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40085091 CONTACT SOCKET

40085144 RESISTOR DYNAMIC BRAKE UNTAPPED

40085146 RESISTOR, DYNAMIC BRAKE TAPPED

40085204 SHIM AIR COMP MOUNTING 24 GAUGE

40085205 SHIM AIR COMP MOUNTING 16 GAUGE

40085206 SHIM AIR COMP MOUNTING 11 GAUGE

40085332 MODULE-CPU303-UTEX

40085336 GASKET acc END KIT 

40085350 FILTER-LUBE OIL

40085352 FRAME R/HAND

40085360 PROCESSOR VECTOR

40085362 INTERFACE DIGIT

40085370 INPUT/OUTPUT2

40085373 TRANSDUCER CURRENT

40085374 TRANSDUCER VOLTAGE

40085410 COVER

40085538 CRASH HARDENED MEMORY

40085567 ANALOG CIRCUIT SPLITTER PDP CABLE

40085627 GASKET ACC END KIT

40085628 GASKET TP DK CLG KIT

40085629 WTR PUMP MTG KIT

40085630 AFTCLR PUMP MTG KIT

40085632 FILTER ASM 

40085636 FILTER ASM 

40085639 KIT SEAL O-RING INJECTOR

40085645 FASTNER TOOL-1

40085646 CUTTER COLLAR

40085651 LUBE OIL PUMP-KIT

40085664 KIT EXH CLAMP & GSK

40085712 GASKET LATCH ASSY REAR WALL DOOR

40085782 CABLE-325/24(.105)-2000FT ROLL

40085785 AIR FILTER ASM

40085791 FAN ASM

40085841 VALVE DRAIN

40086133 NAMEPLATE

40086233 AIR BOX and AIR INLET TEMP SENSOR

40086268 OIL SEPARATOR ASM

40086269 GASKET

40086326 INVERTER 1-1/2 HP AC MOTOR

40086327 RING, UPPER PLUNGER

40086336 GASKET RADIATOR

40086394 GASKET HEADER

40086400 ROD ASM INJECTOR PUSH

40086503 RING,INSULATING

40086578 WATER PUMP ASM G

40086579 WATER PUMP 16V265H

40086732 DAMPER

40086807 DECAL-OIL FILL

40086945 FILTER-BAG TYPE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40086977 INVERTER 74VHC/120VAC

40086983 POWER SUPPLY UTEX

40087004 ROLLER BEARING ASM

40087067 RING COMBUSTION

40087070 CYLINDER LINER

40087224 FILTER

40087225 ALTERNATOR OUTLINE

40087281 SEAL O-RING

40087297 SHIM

40087301 CIRCUIT BREAKER 15A

40087372 RESTRICTOR - THREADED

40087373 PLUG 16 POLE HVAC1

40087509 INJECTOR UTEX SERIES 1

40087572 SENSOR OIL

40087573 FUEL PRESSURE SENSOR

40087620 HOSE ASSY SOAKBACK PUMP SUCTION

40087621 HOSE ASSY SOCKBACK PUMP DISCHARGE

40087667 CIRCUIT MODULE - COM304

40087689 SCREW JACK 5 TONNE

40087718 PULSE TRANSDUCER

40087790 SPEED TRANSDUCER ASM

40087873 DRIVER GTO 1-PULSE

40087878 SIBAS 16 WAS 40083442

40087892 TOOL SPRING DEPSN

40087898 GASKET AIR DRYER INLET/OUTLET

40087919 GASKET

40087940 PC CARD ADAPTER

40087953 TRANSDUCER VOLTAGE

40088065 YAW DAMPER-SECONDARY

40088725 CONNECTOR 1-1/4PTX1T

40088758 AC CONTACTOR 2 POLE

40088759 AC CONTACTOR 3 POLE

40089019 CURRENT SENSOR 2000A

40089112 TM CABLE

40089147 Contact Kit

40089148 KIT CONTACT REPAIR SUITS 40034

40089164 CYLINDER

40089227 SILICONE-RUBBER TAPE

40089234 HEAT SHIELD ASM

40089235 HEAT SHIELD ASM

40089236 HEAT SHIELD ASM

40089237 HEAT SHIELD ASM

40089238 HEAT SHIELD ASM

40089326 CAPACITOR-1 MFD

40089456 FILTER ELEMENT

40089468 CARBON BRUSH

40089581 KIT GASKET OIL SEPERATOR

40089591 KIT-AIR DRYER UPGRADE

40089678 FUEL PUMP



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40090523 BODY CYL TEST VALVE

40090568 SENSOR SPEED TRACTION MOTOR

40090895 CAPACITOR 10 MFD 

40090929 LEVER COUPLER RELEASE

40090985 SWITCH ROTARY SNAP

40091060 KIT SOAKBACK PMP/MTR

40091297 SD70 HOSE ASM

40091530 BULKHEAD 5/16MT-1/4FT

40092882 LAT THRUST PAD ASM

40093655 KIT CONTACTOR

40093737 CONNECTOR, 3/4PT X 3/4T

40093774 CAPACITOR 1000 MFD

40093826 HOSE

40093827 AIR PRESSURE HOSE ASM

40093829 HOSE ASM

40093831 SD70 HOSE ASM

40093976 SPACER-COIL

40093996 O-RING

40094024 POWER SUPPLY MODULE

40094071 PUMP-LO SOAKBACK

40094167 CAMSHAFT SEGMENT

40094221 HOSE ASSY,5/16"OD X 9-7/16"LG, CRANKCAS

40094222 COVER ASM SLIP RING - AR8

40094226 SINGLE FLEX STRAP

40094238 FLEXIBLE CNTN ASM

40094288 SENSOR PANEL HARNESS

40094319 INTERLOCK ASM CONTACTOR

40094326 POWER ASSEMBLY FORK ROD

40094327 POWER ASSEMBLY BLADE ROD

40094419 CANSHAFT ASSEMBLY ENGINE

40094469 LUG TERMINAL

40094634 INJECTION PUMP

40094650 GAUGE-SRS/ TRS GAP

40094733 ETHERNET SWITCH

40094741 FUSE 125A 

40094743 FUSE

40094765 TEE-PIPE

40094835 FUSE

40094857 HOSE ASM

40095015 CURRENT SENSOR 

40095019 CAPACITOR - GR

40095094 DIODE ASSEMBLY

40095375 WIRE HARNESS-CCOP

40095376 WIRE HARNESS MAP

40095495 PUMP FOR SD90MAC TOILET 40058931

40095692 PUMP FUEL PARAGON 4GPM

40095929 LUBE OIL FILTER ELEMENT

40096073 POWER ASSEMBLY FORK (UTEX)

40096075 POWER ASSEMBLY BLADE (UTEX)



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40096199 PISTON PIN ASM

40096224 TUBING-1 1/4 ID

40096504 BRUSH, SLIP RING, LONG LIFE

40096712 RECTIFIER/RES AY-UTEX

40096745 POWER ASM BLADE UTEX

40096746 POWER ASSY FORK UTEX

40096828 GASKET-EXH MANIFOLD

40097019 COOLING FAN ASM

40097045 FILTER BASE

40097254 HOSE ASSY, 3/8"OD X 5-1/2"LG

40097656 MODULE COM304 UTEX

40097673 ENGINE EQUIPPED EQ16-710G3B-ES-UX

40097674 MODULE ADA306 - UTEX

40097715 BUMPER

40097909 GASKET

40097961 BUSHING, FLANGE

40097962 BUSHING, FLANGE

40098049 MOTOR MODULE ASM

40098190 CHECKER, DIO&IOL

40098578 N/PLT NO STEP DECAL

40098701 GAUGE GEAR CONTOUR

40098707 GAUGE PROFILE 17T PINION

40098813 DIODE ASM

40098814 FILTER CAPACITOR ASM

40098815 POWER INDUCTOR

40099113 RESERVOIR-MAIN

40099368 NOZZLE HOLDER ASM PLN

40099426 FAN MOTOR ASSY 

40099427 FAN MOTOR ASM

40099569 CYL HEAD KIT

40099587 PANEL EQ START STATUS

40099768 FIRE PWR SUPPLY ASM-UTEX

40099798 AUTO-RESET LIMITER AY

40099805 SOLENOID VALVE ASM

40099806 REPAIR KIT HORN SOLENOID VALVE

40099885 STARTER MOTOR

40100010 AIR CONTROL DUMP VALVE COMPRESSED

40100043 KIT DRAIN VALVE VITON SEAL

40100048 KIT AUX/GEN BLOWER REBUILD  82 CLASS

40100049 KIT AR11CA5 REBUILD KIT 82/90 CLASS

40100050 KIT DYNAMIC BRAKE FAN REBUILD

40100051 KIT COOLING FAN REBUILD 82 CLASS

40100053 KIT MAIN LUBE OIL PUMP 90 CLASS

40100055 KIT LUBE OIL SCAVENGING PUMP GT CM KIT

40100056 KIT, OIL COOLER 82CLASS

40100058 AUX G/DR, REBUILD KIT. 82/90 CLASS

40100094 KIT, TRUCK GT46CWM KIT, TRUCK GT46CWM

40100097 DYNAMOTOR OUTPUT 1200V6A DC

40100139 STRAINER-FUEL



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40100140 BASE-STRAINER

40100196 BUS BAR

40100199 VALVE - 2 BYPASS 

40100200 AIR DUCT ASSY BLOWER ANGLED

40100201 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 100A

40100229 COUNTERWEIGHT CAM DRIVE LEFT/B/REAR

40100230 COUNTERWEIGHT CAM DRIVE R/BANK/REAR

40100304 SEAL ASSY BLOWER MOUNTING

40100410 SHIELDED BELLOWS ASM

40100422 PAD ASSY LATERAL THRUST (2/5 AXLES)

40100501 ECOTIP UTEX INJECTOR 645

40100535 TUBE ASM

40100536 TUBE ASM

40100572 PIPE ASM

40100629 FIRE DISPLAY-FC510 

40100635 ELBOW 2" BRV

40100641 CPLG-3-GRV-FLEX

40100650 FLANGE-2

40100674 PIPE ASM

40100681 PIPE ASM

40100763 KIT FILTER ELEMENTS CCB11 SD70Ace

40100771 BOARD - THYRISTOR CONTROL - UTEX

40100776 POWER SUPPLY SIBAS 16 - 5 VOLT

40100778 POWER SUPPLY 74V/15V SIBAS 16 UTEX

40100865 PIPE 2

40100920 WEATHERSTRIP (200FT = 1EA)

40101028 HOSE ASSY, 1" OD, 25" LG

40101108 CLAMP ASSY AIR DUCT

40101176 SEAL

40101177 SEAL

40101178 SEAL ASM

40101193 LUBE OIL FILTER ASM

40101388 NEEDLE VALVE

40101410 COUPLING,FLEXIBLE, 1-1/2", GRV

40101418 ANALOG INTERFACE - UTEX

40101420 INPUT/OUTPUT1 UTEX

40101430 INTERFACE DIGIT 

40101559 HOSE

40101693 HOSE ASSY, 1" ID X 28" LONG

40101704 HOSE ASSY, 1" ID X 23" LONG

40101802 CLAMP ASM

40102003 REMOTE SPD INDICATOR

40102107 CHASSIS ASM

40102146 MODULE ADA307

40102226 TEE-WATER INLET - MACH

40102228 TEE-WATER INLET MACH

40102325 LATCH ASSY CAB ELECTRONICS

40102453 THRUST WASHER

40102508 ELBOW-2-GRV



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40102509 ELBOW 2" 45DEG GRV

40102510 CPLG-2-GRV-FLEX

40102530 PIPE ASM

40102531 PIPE ASM

40102625 STANDOFF INSULATOR

40102661 INSULATOR ASM

40102724 NAMEPLATE

40102739 HOSE 1.625"ODX93" LONG

40102778 HOSE 1.625"ODX72" LONG

40102946 PUMP-LO SOAKBACK-UTEX

40102948 FUEL PUMP-8GPM-UTEX

40102950 FUEL PUMP 4GPM UTEX

40102981 CABLE #18E 90FT

40103011 FLUID LEVEL SENSOR

40103102 ROTATOR VALVE CYL HEAD

40103136 SENSOR MTG ASM

40103146 VALVE-OIL BYPASS-3

40103290 SD70 HOSE ASM

40103367 HOSE ASM

40103368 HOSE ASM

40103406 CONTROLLER EMDEC

40103528 FUSE 70A

40103698 DOOR HANDLE MECHANISM

40103903 CARBON BRUSH

40103961 PIPE ASM

40103969 SENSOR BOX SIMULATOR

40103996 FIELD COIL ASM-OPEN

40103997 FIELD COIL ASM - CROSS

40104063 WEATHERSTRIP

40104220 TUBE ASM

40104229 HINGE HALF DOOR 4-1/8"

40104532 HANDBRAKE ASM WHEEL

40104561 LOCK ASSY TOILET DOOR

40104578 BRAKE HANGER ASM

40104943 FUSE 100A

40105120 GEARCASE LWR SD70ACE

40105121 GEARCASE UPPR SD70ACE

40105205 AIR FILTER ASSY FUEL 1/4" NPT

40105231 CYLINDER HEAD, D6 645 SERIES, BARE

40105253 STORAGE BATTERY

40105264 PAD

40105265 PAD

40105266 PAD

40105267 PAD

40105285 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 10A

40105299 PEDESTAL ASSY NO 1

40105307 HOSE

40105314 ROD ASSY TRACTION

40105335 STABILIZER BAR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40105340 VALVE-1 1/4 EMERGENCY

40105384 GEAR CRANKSHAFT

40105385 GEAR - LOWER IDLER

40105389 GEAR ASSY - UPPER IDLER

40105390 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

40105391 SWITCH, LEVER, BELL

40105410 HOSE-8-FLEX

40105412 HOSE-6-FLEX

40105414 GASKET

40105415 HOUISNG OIL SEPARATOR

40105417 CAP

40105419 FILTER ASSY, OIL SEPARATOR, 3.4 DENSITY

40105422 GASKET

40105433 ELBOW

40105434 HOSE ASM

40105439 NOZZLE ASM-7 HOLE

40105448 PLATE, RETAINER, DOWEL

40105449 HOSE ASM

40105488 HOUSING - BEARING

40105515 PEDESTAL ASSY NO 2

40105592 ELEMENT AIR FILTER HVAC SD70

40105593 DOOR ASM

40105628 CLEAT

40105635 FLANGE-3

40105647 CLAMP HOSE

40105682 PLUG/CBL ASM ZONE 240

40105842 AIR DUCT

40105880 POWER PACK, BLADE (LATEST SPEC)

40105882 POWER PACK, FORK (LATEST SPEC)

40105895 MODULE - CPM401 - UTEX

40105984 HOSE ASM

40106066 PLUNGER UPPER UNLOADER COMP VA

40106118 COUNTERWEIGHT CAMSHAFT L/B/FRONT

40106119 COUNTERWEIGHT CAMSHAFT R/BANK/F

40106168 PIN

40106208 ELEMENT PRIMARY FUEL SD70 (SCT)

40106216 CONTACTOR

40106306 WHL AXLE GR HSG ASM

40106309 PINION-16 TEETH 

40106324 GEAR-83 TEETH  

40106351 SEAL

40106352 SEAL

40106372 SPEED SENSOR T/MTR

40106380 CAP-PE AXLE BRG - MACH

40106382 SEAL-GEAR-A END MACH

40106383 SEAL- GEAR OUTER

40106415 2PR #20 NON-SHLD CABLE (1000FT)

40106421 PANEL ASM

40106451 PRO-CRIMPER II FRAME



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40106452 PRO CRIMPER DIE ASM

40106479 DRIVER GTO 1-PULSE UTEX

40106492 BLOWER FAN SIBAS ASG

40106498 MONITOR INVERTER UTEX

40106516 KIT WATERPUMP SEAL 90Class

40106746 PANEL MODULE - DVR 301

40106773 ETHERNET CABLE-1M

40106774 ETHERNET CABLE-6M

40106819 INERTIAL FILTER ASSEMBLY

40106831 SHIM #11 GA

40106832 SHIM #16 GA

40106833 SHIM #20 GA

40106834 SHIM #24 GA

40106835 SHIM .014

40106836 SHIM .005

40106888 POWER SUPPLY ASM

40106927 SEAL ASM

40106965 GASKET-3-GRV-FLEX

40106966 SEAL, COUPLING - 1-1/2"

40106967 SEAL, COUPLING-2"

40106973 BALL JOINT ROD END

40106981 NAMEPLATE

40107031 CLAMP ASM

40107203 BALL STUD

40107204 SAFETY CLIP

40107218 COVER TEST PANEL

40107229 TRI-BAND ANTENNA

40107326 INSULATOR SLEEVE - LONG

40107344 PANEL EQ-BATT KNIFE

40107436 CONTROLLER-EMDEC - DDEC4-UTEX

40107446 AFTERCOOLER ASM-UTEX

40107472 EXHAUST MUFFLER

40107525 BUS BAR ASM

40107578 CONNECTOR

40107583 PLUG ASM

40107716 SEAL

40107717 SEAL

40107718 CLAMP ASSY AIR DUCT

40107866 ELBOW

40107894 SANDER GUIDE ASM - LH

40107895 SANDER GUIDE ASM - RH

40108323 GRID ELEMENT

40108324 GRID ELEMENT

40108328 DVR MODULE - UTEX

40108498 CONNECTING ROD - BLADE, 645E3B [81,X]

40108605 POWER SUPPLY FPS405

40108612 SOCKET

40108827 TURBOCHARGER 16-645E3B UTEX

40108833 TURBO-ECO EMISSION-UTEX



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40108845 TURBO-ECO EMISSION UTEX

40108848 UTEX TURBO ASSY 12-645E3C

40108850 TURBO-ECO EMISSION-UTEX

40108868 TURBOCHARGER 12-710 UTEX

40108869 TURBO ECO EMISSION UTEX 16 CYL 710"

40108870 TURBO 16-710 UTEX

40109053 HOSE CLAMPS

40109283 CLAMP-HEX WORM GEAR

40109422 GASKET - A/C CYL HEAD

40109462 STATOR ASSEMBLY - TA17-12SBG GEN

40109526 INTERFACE BD

40109528 NOZZLE ASM-9 HOLE

40109530 Nozzle Asm 5 Hole

40109592 TEE-WATER INLET - MACH

40109593 TEE-WATER INLET-MACH

40109844 SOCKET .62 16AWG

40109856 CAMSHAFT LEFT BANK NEW

40109857 CAMSHAFT RIGHT BANK NEW

40109859 CAMSHAFT SEGMENT

40109867 HEAT SHIELD ASM

40109882 HEAT SHIELD ASM

40109969 CRANKSHAFT 16-710G3C

40110047 BOLT HEX 1/2"X2"

40110048 BOLT HEX DRILLED 1/2"X1-34/"

40110058 CONNECTOR

40110100 HEAT SHIELD ASM

40110231 SUPPORT CLAMP

40110248 GAUGE VALVE STEM Go-NoGo

40110334 KIT, ANALOG C/CASE PROTECTOR

40110362 PIN - #20

40110411 IPM - RIM CABLE ASSEMBLY (W1)

40110412 IPM -RIM CABLE ASSEMBLY (W2)

40110641 TURBOCHARGER 16-710G3C-ES2

40110923 CLAMP ASSY PIPE

40111374 GASKET FQ CLASS RADIATOR

40111453 RIGHT BANK CHARGE AIR COOLER

40111454 LEFT BANK CHARGE AIR COOLER

40111547 RES-200K-80W

40111582 CLEAT

40111583 CLEAT

40111729 PWR AY-F-G-EXP-N

40111730 PWR AY-B-G-EXP-N

40111762 TURBO-ECO EMISSION - UTEX

40111955 AFTERCOOLER HOSE ASSY 1 I/2" X 32"

40111998 HOSE ASM

40112065 AIR DUCT

40112205 KEEPER DOOR

40112268 SEAL O-RING

40112271 SEAL O-RING - WATER INLET ADAPTER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40112272 HINGE HALF 3" LONG

40112316 NUT-1/2-13-INSERT TH

40112345 CLEVIS ASM-MACH

40112362 BRK LEVER ASM-LIVE LH

40112363 BRK LEVER ASM-LIVE RH

40112433 NAMEPLATE-INJ TMG

40112738 PIN HOLLOW DOWEL

40112739 SEAL O-RING

40112746 CYL POWER ASM-PAINTED

40112798 LUBRICANT

40112846 COUPLING ENGINE

40112933 INJECTOR SD70ACE 

40112941 EUI ASM - UTEX

40112964 HOSE COOLANT

40113052 CLEAT

40113172 FUSE-400 AMP

40113557 PANEL - OVCRF

40113558 RESISTOR ASM - DISCHARGE

40113590 AFTERCOOLER ASM

40113591 AFTERCOOLER ASM 

40113666 BRAKE LEVER ASM-DEAD

40113667 BRAKE LEVER ASM-DEAD

40113694 HOSE - AIR INLET

40113798 STRAP BOGIE

40113957 SHOCK MOUNT

40113961 PIPE ASM

40113962 PIPE ASM

40113969 O-RING

40114007 GEAR - RING STARTER MOTOR

40114071 HARNESS

40114072 INJECTOR WIRE HARNESS

40114085 TRANSDUCER 

40114089 HOSE COOLANT 40" LONG

40114115 ACTUATOR ASM

40114146 SCREENED ORIFIC

40114274 CABLE ASM FIRE SCREEN

40114362 HOSE ASSY, AIR START PIPING 14"LG

40114417 CONTACT - 16

40114440 PLATE CENTRE

40114471 GASKET

40114566 WASHER-SPECIAL

40114571 GUARD ASM

40114572 GUARD ASM

40114698 RELIEF VALVE-50lb

40114740 BEARING-AY-RLR-CE

40114741 BEARING-AY-RLR-PE

40114847 SHIM-RUBBER

40114986 CONTACTOR GFD

40115081 HOSE ASM-SENSOR MTG



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40115084 RETAINER BLADE

40115152 SCREEN ASM

40115153 SCREEN ASM

40115154 GASKET

40115247 BRACKET - SRS TRS

40115272 BUS BAR-COPPER STRAP

40115273 FUSE/BUS BAR ASM

40115274 BUS BAR-COPPER STRAP

40115275 BUS BAR-COPPER STRAP

40115292 BUS BAR

40115347 BUS BAR-COPPER STRAP

40115372 AFTERCOOLER CORE KIT

40115390 SEAL ASM

40115509 FLEXIBLE WATER JUMPER KIT

40115521 TRACTION MOTOR

40115523 PIPE-CROSS

40115525 CIRCUIT MODULE - CPM402 UTEX

40115563 TYPE AIR FILTER (FARR)

40115576 PLUG-1PT

40115715 GASKET-HAND COVER

40115758 CLIP-SPRING-1.0

40115789 CARRIER-PISTON PIN, 645E3B [81,G]

40115842 ANGLE - INSULATION

40115863 POWER ASM BLADE UTEX

40115867 PWR AY-B-G-EXP-UX

40115951 SPACER - 1/2IN OD

40115954 WASHER,FLAT 1/4"

40116183 INJECTOR PUMP REVERSE FLOW H ENGINE

40116258 OUTLET - WATER

40116275 ARMATURE COIL ASM D90

40116276 ARMATURE COIL ASM D90

40116291 ARMATURE ASSY NEW SHAFT & COMM

40116311 PLUG ASM

40116407 MODULE GFS300PCB ASM

40116451 CONTROL BOX

40116621 HOSE

40116654 TUBE ASM

40116663 CONNECTOR 1-1/2

40116732 CONTROLLER ASM - DYNAMIC

40116735 DYN CONTROLLER-UTEX

40116807 RADIATOR O RING

40116829 CONNECTOR ADAPT WATER PIPING

40116830 CONNECTOR ADAPTOR

40116831 CONN 3/4T-1/2FPT

40116832 GASKET DIPSTICK MOUNT

40116833 GASKET OIL PUMP

40116834 HOSE-27" 

40116835 HOSE-10.75"

40116836 HOSE-16"



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40116837 HOSE ASSY 26 INCH

40116838 HOSE-29"

40116839 O-RING

40116840 O-RING

40116843 GASKET-HEADLIGHT

40116844 CONTROL UNIT ASSY, AIR CYLINDER

40116857 SHIELD

40116929 MOTOR ASM,NO 1 EQ BLOWER

40116933 BLOWER ASM

40116964 SHEET ASM

40117280 SHIM #24 GA

40117316 MR FILTER

40117317 POWER SUPPLY UNIT 

40117318 DIT VALVE

40117319 VALVE QS

40117320 CONTROL VALVE MC31

40117322 CABLE ASSEMBLY - IARP to PS

40117323 CABLE ASSEMBLY - BC to PS

40117324 CABLE ASSEMBLY - BP to PS

40117328 GASKET-QUICK SERVICE

40117330 GASKET-MC31 CONTROL

40117331 GASKET-MR FILTER

40117332 MR FILTER ELEMENT KIT

40117333 QUICK DISCONNECT FITTINGS

40117334 CYLINDER HP

40117335 CYLINDER LP

40117405 WASHER SPECIAL

40117472 CIRCUIT BREAKER

40117486 INLET FLANGE KIT

40117492 HOSE ASM

40117671 KIT HIGH PRESSURE VALVE,SD70 COMPRESSOR

40117678 CAB CONSOLE COMPUTER RECONN.

40117696 ADAPTER

40117707 POWER ASSY NEW/REMAN FORK 645E3B

40117708 POWER ASSY NEW/REMAN BLADE 645E3B

40117715 SHAFT, STATOR & COIL ASSEMBLY

40117716 FAN BLADE

40117760 MOVABLE CONTACT SUPT/BOT TERM KIT

40117761 COIL KIT (1000A Tr Sw)

40117782 SENSOR - PRESSURE

40117934 Y-BRANCH 1-1/2" PT

40118189 CARRIER PISTON PIN STRAIGHT - CAST VRSN

40118396 HORN-START ALARM - 24V

40118432 MMB 302 MODULE - UTEX

40118461 TOOL-FEMALE PIN INSERTION

40118483 TOOL-FEMALE PIN EXTRACTION

40118532 WIRE HARNESS CAN/VEH/PWR

40118597 ROD WTR GA GUARD

40118598 GAUGE,GLASS-WATER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40118599 SIGHTGLASS ASM

40118613 LASH ADJUSTER ASM 

40118716 AIR COMPRESSOR- UNLOADER HOSE 27"

40118768 ARMATURE & BEARING ASM

40118779 DIGITAL THEROMETER

40118817 TURBO ASM 17.1:1-UTEX

40118830 AIR COMPRESSOR UNLOADER HOSE-31"

40118839 KIT 16-710 TURBO CHANGE-OUT

40118840 T/CHARGER CHANGE OUT GASKET KIT

40118864 POWER ASSEMBLY, FORK ROD (UTEX)

40118865 POWER ASSEMBLY, BLADE ROD (UTEX)

40118873 GASKET RING

40118875 DIO/IOL CHECKER - UTEX

40119335 COCK - BRAKE PIPE

40119381 BRG CON ROD-LOWER

40119402 ROD BEARING UPPER

40120032 MAIN BEARING-UPPER

40120139 TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY

40120145 TURBO ASM 17.1:1

40120221 FUEL TANK

40120343 CLEAT

40120414 CONNECTOR 9 POS

40120415 CONNECTOR 18 POS

40120416 CONNECTOR 20 POS

40120514 EUI ASM

40120515 EUI ASM - UTEX

40120572 RING-WEAR

40120654 WIRE ENGINE HARNESS

40120663 BP CONTROL PORTION

40120675 CONN SENSOR

40120676 CRIMP TERMINAL

40120677 WISE SEAL

40120819 BLADE TURBINE

40120941 CONDENSER INLET FILTER HVAC SD70

40120958 TRACTION MOTOR A3432 UTEX

40120958 TRACTION MOTOR A3432

40121015 SEAL, COUPLING - 2-1/2"

40121024 GEAR BACKLASH GAGE 

40121028 PH MODULE INVERTER-UTEX

40121030 TA17-12SBG-CA9E - UTEX

40121035 ALTERNATOR SHIPPING ASM

40121092 SOCKET #16

40121093 SOCKET

40121100 EJECTOR ASM 710G

40121102 FUEL FILTER ASM

40121149 RING GEAR-3PCE

40121180 BAR KNOBS 3/8 - 16

40121189 INSULATION ASSY, EXHAUST, MIDDLE

40121190 INSULATION ASSY, EXHAUST, MIDDLE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40121191 EXHAUST INSULATION

40121192 EXHAUST INSULATION

40121193 INSULATION ASSY, EXHAUST, REAR

40121194 INSULATION ASSY, EXHAUST, REAR

40121465 27:27 MU JUMPER CABLE

40121467 CYLINDER HEAD D6 645 WITH INSERT & 710

40121482 CYLINDER HEAD SUB ASM

40121498 COUPLER

40121513 SWITCH TOGGLE

40121526 N/PLT HIGH VOLTAGE

40121537 AIR CYLINDER

40121631 PLOW ASM

40121633 TYPE B HOSE CONNECT

40121734 CONTACTOR ASM DC1/DC2

40121739 HANDRAIL ASM

40121823 PNEU OPERATING UNIT

40121910 BUS BAR

40121912 STEP

40121913 STEP

40121914 STEP

40121926 PLUG/CBL ASM-ZONE 141

40121942 RETAINER

40121962 LEVER-CPLR RELEASE

40121976 WHL AXLE GR HSG ASM

40121978 WHEEL - ROUGH

40122009 VALVE 1 1/4 COC

40122011 PLUG ASM-ZONE 241

40122012 STRIKER ASM

40122015 STRIKER

40122017 TURB WHL-IMPL BAL ASM

40122029 TURB WHL-IMPL BAL ASM

40122040 TURB WHL-IMPL BAL ASM

40122042 TURBO WHEEL IMP BAL ASM

40122057 BODY ASSY BEARING ADAPTOR

40122061 SENSOR, CURRENT, 300A, MGFLD

40122067 PHASE MODULE

40122104 PWR AY-F-FB-EXP-UX

40122105 PWR AY-B E-16 EXP US

40122111 #1 EQ BLOWER MOTOR - UTEX

40122113 BLOWER ASM-UTEX

40122133 ARM ASM UTEX - ROCKER

40122134 ARM ASSEMBLY ROCKER EXHAUST VALVE UTEX

40122195 BC CONTROL PORTION

40122196 IAR CONTROL PORTION

40122200 ULTRA CAB 11 LCR

40122223 CYLNIDER LEVER ASM

40122251 COCK - BRAKE PIPE

40122262 VALVE - DUAL COC 1/2NPT

40122265 CYLINDER LEVER ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40122268 SHUT-OFF COCK-IAR

40122283 IPM MODULE

40122288 COUPLING, DUMMY, B

40122300 JUNCTION BOX

40122319 HI EFF DYNACELL FILTER

40122326 LOCKWIRE # 17.75

40122383 TUBE ASM LH

40122405 CAMSHAFT ASM - RB

40122406 CAMSHAFT ASM - LB

40122435 JUNCTION BOX-4 HOLE

40122468 LT RAIL ASM

40122559 BELL, ELECTRONIC

40122561 RESISTOR

40122566 DAMPER PRIM VERT

40122580 SPRING - S/COIL 

40122611 LCF FLANGE LUBE LH

40122615 SPUR GEAR SEGMENTED

40122623 CARBON BRUSH 

40122684 PHASE MODULE ROLLER TABLE

40122705 GASKET RING

40122706 SPRING

40122707 BALL STEEL

40122722 TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY - UTEX

40122758 MODULE, DP105 UTEX 

40122760 MODULE, DR107 UTEX 

40122771 MODULE, SW105 UTEX 

40122795 PLUG 14-9S

40122943 PUMP -FUEL PARAGON 7 GPM

40122961 FIRE DISPLAY - FC510A

40122971 CRIMP TERMINAL

40123039 BLADE-TURBINE

40123087 SANDER GUIDE ASM-LH

40123143 TUBE ASM RH

40123144 SANDER GUIDE ASM-RH

40123147 LCF FLANGE LUBE RH

40123268 LUBRICANT SOLID STICK, SD70Ace

40123766 SEAL-PINION

40123772 TRACTION RECT ASM

40123965 MODULE DIST PWR RADIO

40123970 TRACTION RECTIFIER-UTEX

40124008 CRANKSHAFT 12-710G3B-ES UTEX QRAPPL(L/W)

40124015 MOTOR/AXLE/WHEEL ASM A3432 TM COMBO

40124107 VALVE 3/4" W/SWITCH

40124228 AC CONTACTOR - 3 POLE

40124229 AC CONTACTOR-2 POLE

40124368 WATER PUMP LH

40124369 Water Pump RB

40124474 KIT, TRS/SRS RADIAL BRACKET, S CLASS

40124476 KIT, TRS/SRS RADIAL BRACKET, Q CLASS



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40124481 SPACER

40124483 WIRE HARNESS TRS

40124484 WIRE HARNESS SRS

40124555 CONN DSUB9 FEM SHLD

40124663 BRACKET

40124666 HOSE, 1.50"OD X 44" LG

40124705 BLADE

40124713 SHIM - 1/4

40124714 SHIM - 3/8

40124742 VALVE VENT

40124883 TANK ASM LH

40124884 TANK ASM RH

40124916 SASH W/KEEPER ASM

40124917 GLASS UNIT

40124918 SASH W/LATCH ASM

40124919 RUBBER-GLAZING

40124920 RUBBER-GLAZING

40124921 SASH ASM - STATIONARY

40124922 GLASS UNIT

40124976 TAG-SRS/TRS

40125018 BALL VALVE ASM-1/4

40125223 CURRENT SENSOR 1500A

40125469 STARTER MOTOR UTEX

40125472 FUEL PUMP 7GPM-UTEX

40125505 LUG AND HARDWARE KIT

40125513 PARTIAL POWER ASSY 12-710G3ES

40125545 PWR AY-F-G-T2-EXP-N PWR ASSY FORK

40125546 PWR AY-B-G-T2-EXP-N PWR ASSY BLADE

40125547 FORK ROD POWER ASSEMBLY-UTEX

40125548 BLADE ROD POWER ASSEMBLY-UTEX

40125554 PARAGON SOAKBACK PUMP KITS

40125620 SPRING CAB ISOLATOR

40125621 DAMPER SHOCK ABSORBER

40126167 CONTACTOR AC

40126203 BRACKET

40126243 BRACKET KIT

40126297 PIN

40126330 LUBRICANT SOLID STICK, SD70Ace

40126403 DEFLECTOR

40126404 DEFLECTOR

40126436 TM SHIPPING ASM - D43TRL

40126438 EXHAUST SILENCER

40126492 TUBE ASM

40126682 BP CONTROL PORTION 

40126859 CLAMP CABLE 13mm

40126963 ATP TRACK RECEIVER

40126964 ATP TRACK RECEIVER

40127752 BALL VALVE-3/4

40127810 COVER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40127811 BRACKET

40127814 SENSOR MOUNTING HOSE ASM

40127815 MOUNTING SENSOR ASM

40127819 SENSOR PLATE ISOLATOR

40127840 BALL VALVE ASM - 1/4PT

40127874 COOLANT PRESSURE ENG OUT HOSE ASM

40127920 LB COOLANT PRESS ENG IN HOSE ASM

40127931 LB CRANKCASE PRESSURE HOSE ASM

40127932 TURBO OIL PRESSURE HOSE ASM

40127957 HOSE ASM

40127998 CHARGE AIR COOLER GASKET KIT

40128015 FIRE DISPLAY FC515A-UTEX

40128042 CHARGER AIR COOLER - UTEX - TURBO - LB

40128048 GASKET TANK

40128106 EMDEC ENGINE HARNESS (TIER 2)

40128115 GAUGE,FLOAT

40128119 PHASE MODULE INVERTER

40128161 HOSE ASM

40128162 HOSE ASM

40128357 BRACKET

40128398 TM AIR DUCT ASM

40128633 TRACTION MOTOR SHIPPING ASM

40128798 CYL PWR ASM EXPND KIT

40128803 SPACER

40128818 PLOW ASM

40129054 HOSE ASSY, 13.25" LG

40129055 HOSE ASSY, 11.25" LG

40129080 CIRCUIT MODULE - MPU400

40129109 SWING CHECK VALVE

40129131 HOSE ASM

40129132 HOSE ASM

40129235 GEN BLOWER ASM

40129437 IGBT POWER SUPPLY

40129589 TCC BLOWER ASM

40129591 TCC BLOWER ASM

40129898 INTEG PROCESS MODULE - UTEX

40129901 PWR AY-M-EB-EXP-UX

40129922 FILTER TUBE

40129923 TERMINAL REMOVAL TOOL, TLEM000001

40129927 54" RADIATOR FAN-UTEX

40129929 PWR AY-B-G-EXP-N-KT

40129931 AIR DRYER ASM

40129932 DRYER AIR FILTER UTEX

40130030 CIRCUIT BREAKER 70A

40130032 ECM PORTABLE PROG TOOL

40130140 FLANGE

40130146 PINION-RH HELICAL - 18T

40130147 GEAR-83 TEETH

40130306 GUARD



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40130519 BOLT HEX HD 5/16-24x3/4 SPECIAL

40130520 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-24x7/8 SPECIAL

40130522 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-24x1 SPECIAL

40130523 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-24x1-5/8 SPECIAL

40130524 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-24x3-1/2 SPECIAL

40130525 BOLT HEX HD 1/2-20x1 SPECIAL

40130526 BOLT HEX HD 1/2-20 x 1-1/8 - SPECIAL

40130527 BOLT HEX HD 1/2-20x1-1/4 SPECIAL

40130528 BOLT HEX HD 1/2-20x1-1/2 SPECIAL

40130529 BOLT HEX HD 7/8-14x7 SPECIAL

40130531 BOLT 3/8-24 HEX SPECIAL

40130532 BOLT HEX HD 1/2-20x3-1/4 SPECIAL

40130533 BOLT HEX HD 1/2-20x2-1/4 SPECIAL

40130786 COVER CAP 3 POSN

40130910 LUBE OIL COOLER ASM

40130965 PLUG ASM - 10B

40130973 DRYER - AIR FILTER

40131037 STINGER ASM

40131078 HOUSING-BRG-ALT

40131118 SEAL

40131125 SEAL (200FT = 1EA)

40131194 GEAR CASE-LOWER - WELD

40131483 CABLE-ZONE 24R

40131634 ELBOW - 3/4T - 1/2PT

40131638 CONN-1/2PT-3/4T

40131639 HOSE ASM

40131641 HOSE, 48" LG

40131651 CHANNEL

40131689 DUST BIN/LCKR BLOWER

40131726 GEAR CASE-UPPER - WELD

40131743 VALVE-CHECK

40131816 HOSE ASM-12 FLARE

40131836 ATP TEST TAG ASSY.

40131882 END OF TRAIN DEVICE

40131904 SERIVCE KIT-CHECK VALVE

40131905 CONN 4 PIN FEMALE

40131906 TERMINAL FEMALE

40131907 SEAL WIRE

40132087 TUBE ASM

40132088 HOSE ASM-12 FLARE

40132137 GASKET

40132171 CONTROLLER ASM-DYN

40132304 CABLE ASM

40132523 WASHER ASM

40132524 SCREW-CAP

40132525 PINION GREASE FIT KIT

40132675 BLOWER & PEDESTAL ASM

40132679 MOTOR & PINION ASM

40132712 ENG HARNESS - POWER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40132713 ENG HARNESS - VEHICLE

40132923 SPRING - BRUSH HOLDER

40132933 FO CABLE ASM-TCC1

40132934 FO CABLE ASM-TCC2

40132935 FO CABLE ASM-TCC1

40132936 FO CABLE ASM-TCC2

40133423 DRYER - AIR FILTER

40133461 CONNECTOR-24-48

40133462 CONNECTOR-20-28

40133609 NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 9-9/32

40133611 NOZZLE ASSY OIL SEPARATOR 9-9/38

40133613 NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 9-7/16

40133615 NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 9-1/2

40133804 PLUG ASM-PDP2/F

40133885 COLOR CAMERA ASSEMBLY

40133925 CAB HANDLE UNIT

40133954 WIRE HARN-VEH-PWR - CAN

40133976 CIRCUIT MODULE - DIO300

40134029 PLATE

40134126 PIPE ASM

40134136 HOSE ASM

40134209 ETHERNET CABLE

40134232 GASKET - BCP

40134234 GASKET-BP PORTION

40134235 GASKET - IAR

40134259 WASHER-M10 FLAT

40134260 WASHER-M12 FLAT

40134261 WASHER-M14 FLAT

40134262 WASHER-M16 FLAT

40134736 PLUG/CBL ASM - CAN CAN PORT-CAB PIT

40134912 RESISTOR CROWBAR

40135226 PC CARD READER

40135430 RADIATOR RH

40135480 STARTER MOTOR ASSY, AIR

40135856 FIRE COMPUTER - FC510A - UTEX

40135914 CBL #20-2 COND-90 FT

40136062 PIPE ASM

40136084 PINION GEAR MAINTENANCE KIT

40136163 PIPE ASM

40136340 ADAPTOR - 710 ENG

40136438 CLAMP ASM

40136448 CLIMATE CONTROL UNIT (UTEX)

40136768 HOSE ASM

40137277 EXTRACTOR TOOL

40138172 BOLT STRETCH GAGE KIT

40138669 FASTBRAKE POU ASM

40138670 HANDLE - FASTBRAKE

40138688 TUBE ASM

40140080 FILLER NECK ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40141529 ROTATOR VALVE 710

40142250 FIRE SERVICE TOOL-PLUS

40142261 CIRCUIT MODULE DIO - UTEX

40142597 ELECTRIC PARKING BRAKE

40142611 AIR FILTER ASM

40142631 SCREW SET

40142658 COVER SUPT MACH ASM

40142706 SPEED TRANSDUCER ASM

40142888 KIT PRESSURE SENSOR

40142998 CIRCUIT BREAKER

40143494 SWITCH TEMPERATURE

40143756 PWR AY-F-EB-EXP-N

40143757 PWR AY-B-EB-EXP-N

40143760 CYL PWR ASM-FK-F3B-ML

40143761 CYL PWR ASM-BLD-F3BML

40143987 CONN 1/4TF BULKHEAD

40143988 CONN 1/4PTI-1/4TF

40144065 BUMPER

40144066 SPRING CLIP

40144092 AIR COMPRESSOR

40144357 CONN - VEH HARNESS

40144522 JUNCTION BOX

40144995 CIRCUIT MODULE - SCM300

40145079 RING-PISTON

40145081 RING-PISTON

40145338 0.125 SHIM SRS

40145632 CCB2 EBV

40145650 INVERT INTERFACE MODULE

40145726 LASH ADJUSTER ASM

40145929 VALVE BRIDGE ASM

40146089 DRYER AIR FILTER UTEX

40146110 GAUGE-GEAR CONTOUR

40146111 GAUGE-PINION CONTOUR

40146124 MAIN BEARING-LOWER

40146195 CIRCUIT BREAKER 10A

40146197 PIPE ASM

40146267 EXTENSION GAUGE - .060

40146268 EXTENSION GAUGE - .100

40146269 EXTENSION GAUGE - .140

40147031 ANTENNA ASM

40147347 CCB2 - EPCU

40147453 CONTACTOR UTEX

40147637 HOSE ASM

40147781 CAB SEAT ASM

40147807 STIFFENER BRACKET

40147830 FIRE DISPLAY FC600

40147866 COM MODULE CM600

40147895 CYLINDER HEAD FRAME SD70 ENGINE LH

40147898 CYLINDER HEAD FRAME SD70 ENGINE RH



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40147924 BEARING, 52" COOLING FAN

40148425 COLLECTOR RING ASM WAS P/N 8345866

40149170 RADIATOR CORE & HEADER ASM

40149185 CLUTCH TURBO 12-710G"

40149525 PULSE TRANSDUCER

40150038 PINION SEAL GR CASE

40150142 ALIGNMENT DRILL

40150215 ELBOW-1/2T-1/4PT

40150288 RADIATOR COOLING FAN

40150363 RELAY INTERFACE MODULE

40150392 PLATE

40150431 DATA MEMORY MODULE

40150541 INTERFACE MODULE

40150686 ELECTRO-PNEUMATIC CONTROL UNIT

40150687 ELECTRONIC BRAKE VALVE CAB A

40150688 ELECTRONIC BRAKE VALVE CAB B

40150689 FLOWMETER - MR EQ PRESSURE

40150690 TRAINLINE POWER SUPPLY

40150691 CENTER J/BOX WITH ID MODULE

40150696 CABLE - TERM'N CONNECTION

40150697 TRAINLINE COMM CONTROLLER

40150751 SENSOR-PRESS 100 PSI

40150773 BRACKET-GROMMET

40150802 350W HALOGEN BULB

40150863 COMPT EQ-MICRO

40150908 CHRISTMAS TREE CLIP

40150957 ETHERNET SWITCH

40151263 FLANGE

40151321 CLAMP ASM

40151474 TR MTR SHIPPING ASM A2916-8LW EMD

40151726 FRAME & LATCH ASM-LB

40151822 OIL SEAL COMPRESSOR SHAFT FQ LOCO

40151838 CLAMP ASM

40152241 INTERGRATED PROCESSOR MODULE

40152242 CABLE INTERCAR

40152246 CABLE-TCC C8 to LOCO TERM BD

40152247 CABLE - TCC C6 to IDM

40152251 CABLE-IPM J6 to RIM J1 and TCC C3

40152269 PLUG/CBL ASM - CAN

40152423 ELBOW-WATER INLET

40152744 HOOK CLAMP

40152817 VALVE-VENT VX IDP

40152819 N/PLT CIRCUIT BREAKER

40152896 ANTENNA - MULTI FREQUENCY - FIRE

40153054 VERTICAL DAMPER

40153061 DAMPER

40153084 TRAINLINE ROUTER

40153091 PWR AY-F-G-T0A-EXP-UX

40153092 PWR AY-B-G-T0A-EXP-UX



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40153941 INJECTOR ASM UTEX

40153945 JUNCTION BOX ASM

40153969 TUBE ASM

40153970 TUBE ASM

40154472 SPRING

40154772 SPEAKER, AUDIO WARNING, LH & RH

40154773 ECP POWER SUPPLY 230V

40154809 PINION SEAL LWR GR CASE

40155024 ADAPTER & SCREEN ASM

40155040 APC PHASE CONTROLLER

40155231 SLIP RING ASM

40155381 TRACTION MOTOR D78 15T UTEX

40155422 PINION HEATER

40155451 POWER ASM UTEX T2 MINI PACK

40155683 CABLE ASM

40155729 Y BRANCH CLAMP

40155922 ISOLATOR ASM RH

40155923 ISOLATOR ASM LH

40156112 PIPE ASM

40156152 BRACKET ASSY

40156472 RADIATOR FAN ASM

40156550 OIL GAUGE ASM

40156921 KIT-EMIS TR016-710G3A

40157024 SLIP RING & BRUSH KIT

40157895 EM2000 HYBRID PWR CBL

40158675 CLAMP-HOSE-20 IN

40159562 SLIP RING ASM-MACH

40160225 FLUID LEVEL SENSOR

40160497 BOGIE BRAKE PPG KIT

40160805 BRACKET ASM

40161152 CRASH HARDENED MEMORY

40161809 PWR AY-F-FBT0A EXP-UX

40161810 PWR AY-B-FBT0A EXP-UX

40161954 INJECTOR ASM

40161955 INJECTOR ASM UTEX

40162008 KIT-EMIS TR0+16-645EB

40162071 GAS SPRING

40162371 A-END (DRIVE END) BEARING

40162657 GEAR CASE ASM LOWER

40162812 GASKET

40162813 FLANGE

40162814 MOTOR BRUSH ASM

40163310 FLD COIL ASM-OPEN

40163427 STARTER LASH GAGE

40163773 RADOME

40163843 CABLE ASM

40164084 SENSOR PLATE ISOLATOR

40164085 N/PLT ENGINE SENSOR

40164153 BULKHEAD N TYPE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40164154 ANTENNA TRI BAND

40164169 BOLT 1-14 12PT

40164496 CABLE ASM

40164672 PLUG TYPE N

40165108 PIPE ASM

40165280 SEAT-SPRING

40165419 DUCT FLANGE GASKET

40165450 WASHER 3/8 CAM LOCK

40166251 JUNCTION BOX ASM

40166482 SPRING CLIP

40166968 LEADER POWER CABLE TO IM

40167107 AIR STARTER MOTOR

40168366 LUBRICANT 8.5 OZ CAN

40168488 END PLT JUNCTION BOX (27271)

40168515 PLATE

40168679 RESISTOR-GRID, UNTAPPED

40168680 RESISTOR-GRID, MOTOR TAP

40169152 SANDER GUIDE ASM-LH

40169159 SANDER GUIDE ASM-RH

40169205 ELEC PRK BRK-AESS

40169253 MODULE CPU-2

40169255 BLOWER

40169256 CONDENSER FAN

40169257 COIL

40169258 COIL

40169260 FILTER DRYER

40169263 CONTROL BOARD

40169264 PCB BOARD

40169265 POWER BOARD

40169266 CONTROL BOARD

40169267 DRIVE BOARD

40169647 PLATE - INSP W/DIP STICK & FLOAT

40169653 CROSSBAR ASM

40170193 SEAL RING OUTER

40170252 CABLE-#20-250 FT

40170273 END OF CAR J-BOX

40170323 LID ENCLOSURE

40170386 DECAL FOR ECP POWER

40170462 N/PLT CIRCUIT BREAKER DECAL

40170537 ENGINE EQUIPPED SHIPPING ASM

40171259 SCREW - POLE SHOE

40171437 VALVE BRIDGE ASM

40171549 GASKET MANIFOLD BASE

40171580 PANEL MODULE DVR 301 72V

40171676 SENSOR TM TEMP

40171723 INNER SEAL GEAR - MOD

40171727 NUI TO FIRE CABLE

40171879 CABLE KIT LID/NIU

40171883 TRS SRS SIMULATOR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40172147 PWR AY-F-G-T0A-EXP-N

40172148 PWR AY-B-G-T0A-EXP-N

40172252 AIR COMPR CONV KIT

40172511 N/PLT 230V DC DECAL

40172742 BATTERY CHARGER RECEPTACLE

40173459 PWR AY-P-G-T0A-EXP-UX

40173662 3YR OVERHAUL KIT

40173663 6YR OVERHAUL KIT

40173697 ENGINE HARNESS

40173698 WIRE HARNESS-INJECTOR

40173742 CPM500 MODULE

40173798 UPGRADE & 6 YR O/HAUL KIT

40174092 CABLE #12E-250FT

40174593 FIELD COIL ASM-CROSS

40174671 CABLE COOLANT LEVEL

40174903 FLD COIL ASM-OPEN

40175329 ADAPTER-1/2FPT-1/4-PT

40175375 ENG EQ 16-710G3C-72

40175611 LED CAB LIGHT-27 DEGREES

40175612 LED FLOOD LIGHT & SW

40175614 STEP LIGHT ASM

40175887 EMDEC TRANSLATOR BOX

40175968 PC CARD TYPE II 256MB

40175969 COMPACT FLASH CARD ADAPTOR

40176167 WASHER SPECIAL

40176713 WIRE HARNESS SENSOR

40176714 WIRE HARNESS INJECTOR

40177164 SHELF ASM

40177361 HOSE-6-FLEX

40177517 RESISTOR GRID

40177519 RESISTOR GRID

40177588 WASHER 30SP CAMLOCK

40177600 PWR AY-P-FB-EXP-N

40177766 PLUG ASM FIRE PWR

40177893 FIRE SCREEN BATTERY KIT

40178462 CAPACITOR

40178539 SEAL ASM

40178540 SEAL ASM

40178555 CLIMATE CONTROL UNIT

40178613 CCB2-EPCU

40178688 CABLE TIE

40178773 TUBE 6IN DIA

40178788 TUBE ASM INERTIAL DRAIN 5/8"-117.42"

40178823 CCB2 EBV

40178841 TEE 6IN DIA

40178847 HOSE-6-FLEX

40178876 Hose 6" I.D.

40178948 CBL FORM ZONE L4J

40179113 SEAL



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40179114 SEAL

40179365 CABLE ASM

40179367 CABLE ASM

40179369 CABLE EPCU/EBV

40179442 CIRCUIT MODULE-PSM315

40179563 CHAIN ASM

40179574 PLUG ASM FC1J1

40179628 WATER PUMP LH

40179629 WATER PUMP-RB

40179630 WATER PUMP ASM-LB

40179631 WATER PUMP ASM-RB

40179750 CABLE USB

40179777 FLEXIBLE CNTN ASM

40179912 BURST DISC

40180209 CONN RT ANG-N

40180215 CONNECTOR STRAIGHT

40180279 SOFTWARE END CONTROL

40180293 SCREW-5/16-18 HSC LKG

40180303 BUS BAR

40180351 BUS BAR

40180612 BUS BAR

40180799 54 RAD FAN 2SPD/1WNDG

40181210 ENG EQ - SHIPPING ASM

40181295 PISTON

40181296 PISTON PIN

40181297 PISTON PIN

40181298 PISTON

40182032 PUMP LO SOAKBACK

40182706 BRACKET ASM

40182776 CHOPPER ASM

40182777 APC PHASE CONTROLLER

40182815 N/PLT-HIGH VOLTAGE

40183045 DUCT-FLEXIBLE 25"

40183530 STOPPER-TAPERED

40184472 GEN BLOWER ASM

40184760 GEN2 REPLBATT KIT

40184849 FLASH DRIVE-FC510

40184850 FLASH DRIVE-FC510A

40184851 FLASH DRIVE-FC515

40184852 FLASH DRIVE-FC515A

40184853 FLASH DRIVE-FC515B

40184854 FLASH DRIVE-FC600

40185091 CHOPPER REPL-KIT

40185436 HOT PLATE-OVEN

40185554 RAMP ASM

40185555 RAMP ASM

40185556 RAMP ASM

40185557 RAMP ASM

40185564 FIRE CONTROL PANEL



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40185575 FIRE CONTROL MANUAL RLS

40185690 SEAL - GEAR INNER

40186219 TUBE-ADAPTER

40186908 LATCH ASM

40188211 RAD FAN 54 2SPD 1-WDG

40188225 JUNCTION BOX ASM

40189202 ANGLE

40189485 RADIO CHARGER ASM

40189689 DIST PWR RADIO MODULE

40189693 CONTROL BOARD

40190132 JUNCTION BOX ASM

40190479 TOILET MICROPHOR

40190509 DUST BIN-LCKR BLWR

40190556 TCC TO FIRE CABLE

40190560 CABLE ASSY

40191486 SPEED TRANSDUCER ASM

40191788 ELECTRO PNEUMATIC CONTROL ASSY (EPCU)

40191792 CCB2-EBV

40191793 IPM

40191976 SCREW JACK

40192498 BEARING

40192730 CBL ETHERNET M12 8M4M

40193080 PANEL ASM RETURN AIR

40193268 PWR AY-F-G-T1-EXP-UTEX

40193269 PWR AY-B-G-T1-EXP-UTEX

40193435 INVERTER UNIT

40193890 AM/FM ANTENNA CD PLAYER

40193943 PLUG ASM ZONE 841

40194384 AIR COMP CONV-KIT

40194762 CPM500 PROGRAMMING ADAPTER

40194782 CONVERTER 74V 12VDC

40194825 BOLT M22 CON ROD

40195062 CHOPPER REPL-KIT UTEX

40196407 INTERGRATED PROCESSOR MODULE(E-IPM) S/W

40196589 ECP ID JUNC BOX

40196671 C/F-PLUG NOISE FLTR

40196833 ECP COMM MOD

40197227 D78 16T TR MOTOR - UTEX

40197229 D78 17T TR MOTOR-UTEX

40197611 13CP CONTROL PORTION

40197612 16CP CONTROL PORTION

40197613 20CP CONTROL PORTION

40197614 BRK CYL CONTROL PORTION

40197615 BRAKE PIPE CONTROL PORTION (BPCP)

40197616 DB TRIPPLE VALVE

40197617 EQUALIZING RESERVOIR CONT PORTION (ERCP)

40198204 PB MOM SPST SWITCH

40198244 BUSHING CAMSHAFT BRG

40198439 NUT M22 HEX



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40198562 COM MODULE CM620

40198588 HEAD UNIT

40198619 CONTROL UNIT

40199171 SHIELD WRAP 6IN

40199203 R120 RECEIVER

40199205 BLACK BOX IVR

40199263 LDVR MODULE

40200273 LEADER DISPLAY

40200342 PLUG ASM-FC1 P1

40201384 AUX INTERLOCK

40201385 AUX INTERLOCK

40201430 20CP CONTROL PORTION

40201455 BRUSH & SPRING KIT

40201612 SWITCH SAFETY INTLK

40201686 LED BULB WIDE ANGLE

40202056 JUNCTION BOX ASM

40202173 CHAIN ASM

40203813 JUNCTION BOX ASM

40203861 N/PLT TOP CIRCUIT BREAKER ID DECAL

40204528 SPEAKER 6 1/2IN

40204926 CONN ENG HARNESS

40205057 SUPPRESSION ASM-33.3V

40205059 CABLE LOOM - WIRING HARNESS

40205236 MOTOR/AXLE/WHEEL ASM

40205237 BOGIE ASM

40206095 CONVERTER 72VDC-32VDC

40207344 DDSP MODULE

40207352 CPU-2 MODULE

40207850 HOUSING-BRG MACH-ASM

40208284 0.020 SHIM SRS

40209209 40mm EXH BASE GASKET

40210827 EM-PATH SFTWARE DWNLD

40211155 CYLINDER HEAD

40211179 RELAY VALVE REPAIR-KIT

40211402 PWR AY-P-T1-EXP-N

40211403 PWR AY-P-T1-EXP-UTEX

40211462 SPEAKER

40212040 DOOR ASM

40212042 DOOR ASM

40212043 SHEET DOOR

40212044 SHEET ASM

40212045 SHEET

40212046 SHEET

40212048 SHEET

40212049 ANGLE

40212050 SHEET

40212063 SHEET ASM

40213347 JUNCTION BOX ASM

40213541 ISO SW LOCKOUT BOX ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40213552 PLATE

40213844 SPEED TRANSDUCER ASM

40213964 SPEED TRANSDUCER ASM

40215519 EXHAUST CHAMBER ASM

40215520 EXHAUST CHAMBER ASM

40215524 EXHAUST CHAMPER ASM

40215535 EXHAUST CHAMBER ASM

40215537 EXHAUST CHAMBER ASM

40215548 EXHAUST CHAMBER ASM

40215550 EXHAUST CHAMBER ASM

40215945 DECAL BATT ISO PT-RN

40216946 PAD

40216947 SHIM 11GA

40216956 LATCH ASM RIGHT

40216958 LATCH ASM LEFT

40217626 SEAL RING - OUTER

40218254 DECAL ROAD NO 1.00

40218269 WEATHER STRIP

40219680 CM700

40219824 THRUST WASHER - CLUTCH

40220172 PLATE NUMBER 4.00

40220192 FME PLUG RG174

40220439 DECAL BATT ISO PHOTO

40220539 CIRCUIT MODULE PSM305

40220540 CIRCUIT MODULE PSM312

40220541 CIRCUIT MODULE PSM315

40221323 SPEED TRANSDUCER ASM

40221557 N/PLT ISO SWITCH

40221604 E-LOCKER BLOWER WHEEL

40222103 GEN AR10JJD-CA5-UTEX OUTRIGHT SALE

40223512 DECAL DEAD ENGINE IND

40223528 DECAL DEAD ENGINE SW

40223530 RESISTOR THERMO DEVICE

40223638 GEN BLOWER ASM

40223792 DUST BIN/LCKR BLWR

40223802 AIR CLR-LB-UTEX

40223803 AIR CLR-RB-UTEX

40224161 HOSE ASM

40227291 D87BTRL 18T SHIPPING ASSEMBLY

40227297 SWITCH-ROTARY SNAP

40228070 SILENCER AIR

40230539 GUARD

40230692 SEALANT 2 PART

40231019 MOTOR STARTER

40232028 PUMP FUEL

40232966 APC PHASE CONTROLLER

40233256 VALVE SAFETY 160

40233779 SWITCH-ROTARY SNAP

40234181 ENG/GEN ALIGNMENT KIT



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40234615 ROLLER ASM

40234692 N/PLT ASM USB

40234912 TCC COMMUNICATION MODULE

40235244 P1 BUSS BAR

40235245 N1 BUSS BAR

40235246 U1 BUSS BAR

40235247 V1 BUSS BAR

40235248 W1 BUSS BAR

40235249 SPACER

40235250 SPACER

40235885 FIRE DPLY FC600-QNX

40236680 DUAL STARTER RETROFIT

40236747 BLOWER WHEEL

40238421 ADAPTER DB9 MF

40238423 D CONN ASM 9

40238579 CBL-ETHRNT M12 4MRJ45

40239250 FC600-QNX UPGRADE

40241067 BEARING

40243525 COVER DUCT

40243535 KIT COOLANT/OIL PSENS

40245862 COVER ASM

40246805 MANIFOLD SECT LP CYL

40246806 SLEEVE

40246807 MANIFOLD SECT LP CYL

40246896 GASKET

40247310 CLAMP-HOSE-SPCL

40247838 WATER PUMP-LB

40247839 WATER PUMP-RB

40247840 WATER PUMP-LB

40247841 WATER PUMP-RB

40248041 N/PLT ECPB JUMPER I/S

40248528 BLOWER WHEEL

40249874 POWER SUPPLY IGBT

40249888 SENSOR PRESSURE

40253172 ELEC HANDBRAKE KIT

40255658 LED WIDE ANGLE

40255824 USB DOWNLOAD KIT SD70ACE

40255875 COMM LIG CTRL CLC 510

40256834 FASTBRAKE DEINTEGRATION

40259478 KIT-MY14 A3432 MOD

40260585 CHANNEL ASM-PAINTED

40260640 LOCO I-FACE G-WAY LESS SHLF 40177164

40261691 FILTER BREATHER

40261762 RESISTOR 200K

40261879 BOLT ASSEMBLY

40261907 O-RING

40262749 BEARING- NDE

40262750 BEARING-DE

40262766 SEAL-V RING



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

40262959 BOLT-5/16-18HXFL-SPC

40263566 BOLT-3/8-16HEX

40267303 TUBE ASM

40267361 SILICONE HOSE KIT

40267363 HOSE

40267409 N/PT-DET DETECTOR

40267413 SWITCH TOGGLE SPST

40268394 SENSOR SIMULATOR TOOL

40269181 INDICATOR - VIGILANCE

40270111 SEAL-GEAR-OUTER

40271122 SALVAGED PCD BOARD (40169263)

40274263 CARBON BRUSH

40274295 SLIP RING ASM KIT

40274306 BRUSH HOLDER ASM

40274312 CLAMP

40282481 KIT-FUEL FILTER-SILO

40285861 SENSOR FLUID LEVEL

40285862 SENSOR-FLUID LEVEL

40289293 FILTER BOARD

40289294 POWER BOARD

40289295 POWER SUPPLY UNIT

40290918 FASTBRAKE DEINT KIT

40290919 ECP INTERFACE KIT

40290920 SD70AC LIG KIT

426318 PLUG

426370 SCREW-3/8-16 HS CAP

426810 PLUG SOC HD 50NPT

426899 NUT-1-8 HEX JAM

427563 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX

427566 BOLT HEX HD 1/3-13x1-3/4

427636 NUT, SLOTTED HEX, 3/4-10

427648 NUT-1-8 HEX SL

429040 BOLT-1-8 HEX

430635 PIN-1/8 GROOVE-C 

433163 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

436591 SCREW-#10-32 PSL 

436746 SCREW-#10-32 PSL 

442919 PIN-1/8 GROOVE-B

443734 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX

444165 ELBOW 1/4PT STREET

444687 PLUG HEX 1/8-27 

446186 WASHER-#10 FLAT

446363 WASHER-5/16 FLAT 

446609 MACH SCREW AND L WASH

446681 BOLT 7/16 14 HEX

449803 SCREW #6-32 PCR

449805 SCREW PAN HD 6-32x1/2 TAPPING

449821 SCREW-#10-24 PCR TP

449831 SCREW, HEX WASHER HD, NO.10 X 1"



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

449849 SCREW PAN HD 1/4-20x3/4 TAPPING

453467 WASHER-5/16 SPR LK

453788 WASHER-3/8 SPR LK 

454565 PIN-1/4 SL SPRING 

454818 BOLT-1/4-20 HEX

454911 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

454934 BOLT-7/16-14 HEX 

455002 BOLT 1/2-13 HEX

455013 BOLT, HEX, 1/2" X 1-3/8"

455481 PIN-3/16 SL SPRING 

455731 PIN-5/32 SL SPRING 

456299 PIN-1/4 SL SPRING 

456342 PIN STRAIGHT 1/16 x 3/8"

456350 PIN-STOP

456382 BEARING NEEDLE ROLLER

456652 PIN-3/16 SL SPRING 

456713 PIN-3/8 SL SPRING 

47389 COIL BLOWER MOTOR

4942527 WASHER-INSULATING

4947748 FIELD COIL ASM 3/4 HP FUEL/SOAKBACK MTRS

4947763 SLINGER, SHAFT EXTENSION, RUBBER

4953084 GROMMET, RUBBER, LEAD INSULATING

4953130 FRAME,FAN END

4957255 SPRING WASHER

4957256 STEEL WASHER

49644 GASKET FUEL PUMP MOTOR

4966048 ROTOR,ASSEMBLY

4966080 EXCITER,FIELD ASSEMBLY

4966145 FAN, AUXILLARY GENERATOR.

4971237 ARMATURE FUEL PUMP MOTOR

4979589 HOUSING BEARING FAN END AUX GE

4979817 HOUSING,BEARING AUXILLARY GENERATOR

4987641 BEARING HOUSING - MACHINING

4987663 ARMATURE D/BRAKE FAN

4996266 WASHER

4997085 BRUSH, BLOWER MOTOR

4997086 BRUSH,DYNAMIC BRAKE BLOWER

5226186 GASKET-INJECTOR FILTER CAP

5226415 SPRING

5226496 RACK FUEL INJECTOR 645E

5227003 PLUNGER & BUSHING, FUEL INJECTOR, 710G3A

5227904 SPRING STOP PIN

5228016 SPRING

5228184 RETAINER STOP PIN

5228236 PLUNGER & BUSHING ASSEMBLY-INJECTOR

5228408 GEAR FUEL INJECTOR RACK 645E3B,E3C

5228538 CAGE NEEDLE VALVE SPRING, FUEL INJECTOR

5228541 SEAT INJECTOR SUITS ALL MODELS

5228545 NUT HOLDER INJECTOR NOZZLE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

5228890 RACK INJECTOR

5228893 RETAINER INJECTOR

5228894 PLUNGER & BARRELL

5229011 PLUNGER AND BUSHING FUEL INJECTOR

5229045 FUEL INJECTOR RACK ASM 645E3B,E3C

5235571 SEAL DIAMOND TYPE 710G

5235572 SEAL

525195351 PR22L BUS L9 RV BOTTOM

525195355 PR22L BUS ZETA MB

525195377 CURRENT TRANSDUCER AC 750A O/P 4-20MA

525195787 LED LIGHT (GREEN)

5297428 SPLICE CLIP

5308407 NUT - JAM

5310015 WASHER, SPRING - STARTER MTR.

5312127 WASHER, INSULATING

5312128 SLEEVE

5312203 SPACER

5312229 GASKET BEARING HOUSING AUX GENERATOR

5314399 NUT LOCKING

5315319 PLUG FILTER BLOWER MOTOR

5316993 RETAINER, OIL SEAL, DB FAN MOTOR

5317124 DISC - BRUSH STUD

5321770 COIL FIELD 1/4 HP FUEL PUMP MOTOR

5326408 BEARING COVER

5327728 COIL SHUNT AUX GENERATOR

5327776 FAN

5330089 BEARING HOUSING ASSEMBLY

5335462 COIL SHUNT AUX GEN

5353882 SEAL OIL SHAFT FUEL/SOAKBACK PUMP MOTOR

5357455 STUD, BRUSH HOLDER

5357547 GASKET, BEARING HOUSING DB FAN MOTOR

5357571 WASHER, INSULATING

5371477 HUB, FAN ROTOR MOUNTING

5379887 WASHER

5387140 HOLDER,BRUSH DYNAMIC BRAKE

5390849 NUT

5391525 PIN 1/4x1-3/4

5393820 POLE PIECE - ASSEMBLY FAN

5393832 TERMINAL CLIP

5393857 SHIM POLE PIECE

5511006 FLEXIBLE CONDUIT ASSEMBLY

5512589 GENERATOR AUX. MODEL 4A8102

5512866 COIL

5515070 COMMUTATOR,INCLUDES CORE A8112 DBF

5523500 RING BEARING RETAINER AIR DISCHARGE MTR

5526278 SHIM

5538632 BEARING HOUSING

5540145 GENERATOR OUTLINE

5540387 MOTOR OUTLINE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

5541890 CONDUIT AIR DISHCHARGE MOTOR

5547900 DYNAMIC BRAKE FAN FOR DE LOCO

5550253 NUT, HEX LOCK 5/16-18

5551980 HOLDER BRUSH AUX GENERATOR

5551981 SPRING CLIP ASM

5552495 WASHER, THRUST

5553134 LEAD 42"

5556854 HOUSING BEARING

5939163 NUT STOP GOVERNOR

6101065 SCREW-#10-24 FLSL 

6101223 WASHER - 5/16 FLAT FOR TURBOCHARGER

6101225 WASHER 3/8 AIRCRAFT

6101229 WASHER 1/2 AIRCRAFT

6101233 WASHER - 5/8 FLAT

6532324 NUT

6911151 PERM SLD BEAM B/U LHT

6915380 YOKE

6915447 BUSH, 1.500"ID X 1.865"OD X 1.000"LG

6945270 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 70A, DP, INVERTER PS

6961711 LAMP-SEALED BEAM

6962778 DYNAMIC BRAKE RESISTOR

6967798 HORN ASM - 5 CHIME

6969059 KEEPER

6971032 ESCUTCHEON

6971033 HANDLE

6971034 WEDGE HANDLE ASM

7451292 INNER RACE

7451293 BEARING

7451294 INNER RACE

7451945 ROLLER

7494211 RESILIENT THRUST UNIT

7494227 THRUST BLOCK HYATT BOX ONLY

7498819 BLOCK THRUST

756476 HOOK

8004092 LIGHT ASSY

8004362 RECEPTACLE-BATT CHRG

8004544 FUSE 150A 

8004545 FUSE 100A

8004546 FUSE 60A 

8004548 FUSE-30A

8004570 FUSE 80A 

8004587 RESISTOR BATTERY CHARGING

8004613 GLOBE-PLAIN

8004701 SWITCH-TOGGLE

8004782 RESISTOR

8004876 BUSH, STRAIN RELIEF 1-1/4NPT MALE

8005141 RESISTOR

8005144 RESISTOR

801077 BOOT 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8017639 CONNECTOR - 1/4T-3/8PT

8018990 GASKET

8020008 GAUGE GLASS 

8020225 DUCT FLEXIBLE AIR - T/M (BOOT) [82/90]

8020247 BRACKET-PUMP 

8020772 STUD 3/8

8020824 STUD 3/8

8020891 BOLT-3/8-16 EYE 

8020893 HANDWHEEL 

8022474 DOWEL 

8024009 INSULATOR

8024232 BUMPER ASM

8024287 GASKET

8024709 FLANGE-3/4PT

8025368 SWITCH KNIFE

8027428 CONNECTOR - 1/2T-1/2PT

8027437 ELBOW-1/2T-1/2PT

8027570 GASKET

8027571 GASKET, FUEL PUMP COVER 2GPM MODEL

8028006 THRUST COLLAR-STD 

8028097 SUPPORT, INJECTOR CRAB

8028098 PIN-1/2 CLEVIS 

8028103 PIN 

8028126 SEAT SPRING

8028136 SNAP RING 

8028188 RETAINER-GOV DR GEAR

8028207 LINK ASM 

8028209 GASKET 

8028220 COVER, OIL SEAL - O.S.T. HOUSING

8028238 GEAR-GOVENOR DRIVE 

8028287 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX 

8028288 BOLT-5/16-24 DR HEX

8028291 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX 

8028302 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX

8028304 DOWEL

8028312 BOLT-3/8-24 DR HEX 

8028313 BOLT-3/8-24 DR HEX 

8028314 BOLT-3/8-24 DR HEX 

8028317 BOLT-7/8-14 DR HEX 

8028327 BOLT-5/16-24 DR HEX

8028329 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX

8028335 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX

8028361 CAMSHAFT, STUBSHAFT

8028365 SPACER - GOVENOR DRIVE

8028366 DOWEL

8028399 NUT-1 1/2-12 HEX 

8028419 THRUST COLLAR-STD 

8028460 SHAFT-ROCKER ARM

8028465 GASKET, BLOWER TO SUPPORT, GASKET,BLOWER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8028466 THRUST COLLAR - BLOWER

8028480 FLANGE-GOV DRIVE 

8028481 SPACER

8028482 CAMSHAFT STUBSHAFT 

8028499 GEAR-GOVERNOR DRIVE

8028545 PISTON RING-OIL CONTROL

8028610 CAMSHAFT STUBSHAFT

8028637 SPACER CAMSHAFT R/H BANK

8028638 SPACER-CAMSHAFT 

8028701 STUD-5/8 

8028723 NUT-5/8-18 HEX JAM 

8028724 NUT-5/8-18 SLKLKG 

8028730 WASHER-5/8 FLAT 

8028732 WASHER-5/8 FLAT 

8028733 WASHER-3/4 FLAT 

8028738 DOWEL

8028739 DOWEL

8028740 DOWEL

8028743 SEAL-O RING 

8028752 SEAL 

8028754 SEAL 

8028790 LEVER, TRIP SHAFT

8028869 GEAR & BUSHING ASM

8028880 SLEEVE-DRIVESHAFT 

8028975 SPACER, CAMSHAFT, RB

8029034 GASKET 

8029037 GEAR-OIL PUMP

8029137 STUD-3/8 

8029142 WASHER-3/8 FLAT

8029144 DOWEL

8029147 DOWEL 

8029165 GASKET 

8029167 GASKET, LUBE OIL LINE [81/BL/X/82/90/TT]

8029197 CLIP 

8029458 BODY

8029459 BODY & BUSHING ASM 

8029460 BODY & BUSHING ASM 

8029463 GEAR

8029482 GASKET 

8029492 GEAR & BUSHING ASM 

8029494 WASHER-1/2 FLAT

8029495 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX SPL

8029498 GASKET, PUMP COVER, ALL EXCEPT 16-710

8029503 SHAFT

8029511 SHAFT PUMP IDLER LUBE OIL SCAVENGING

8029514 OIL PUMP BODY

8029521 PLATE-SPACER 

8029529 GEAR-OIL PUMP 

8029531 GEAR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8029533 GEAR-OIL PUMP 

8029538 KEY-RECTANGULAR 

8029547 GEAR-OIL PUMP 

8029555 WASHER SPECIAL

8029562 COVER OIL PUMP ALL MODELS

8029566 SHAFT PUMP DRIVE LUBE OIL SCAVENGING

8029567 RETAINING BOLT 

8029569 SPRING-BOLT LOCKING

8029623 LEVER-RESET 

8029839 COUPLING-DUMMY-F-3 

8029889 FITTING-3/8 GREASE

8031680 SPRING,HEADLIGHT ADJUSTING

8031883 DOWEL-STD 

8031925 SPRING-BUTTON

8031947 DOWEL

8031949 SLINGER-OIL 

8032123 L/O PRESSURE GAUGE 

8032161 BUSHING

8032452 SHIM

8032587 TEST VALVE WRENCH 

8032682 TUBE 

8032693 TUBING-1 1/2OD 

8032715 NUT-1/4-28 SLFLKG

8032716 NUT-5/16-24 SLFLKG

8032717 NUT-3/8-24 SLFLKG

8032718 NUT-7/16-20 SLFLKG

8032719 NUT-1/2-20 SLFLKG

8032720 NUT-9/16-18 SLFLKG

8032721 NUT-5/8-18 SLFLKG

8032724 NUT-1-14 SLFLKG

8032727 LOCK NUT 

8032743 NUT-3/8-16 SLFLKG

8032745 NUT-1/2-13 SLFLKG

8032747 NUT-5/8-11 SLFLKG

8032748 NUT-3/4-10 SLFLKG

8032749 NUT-7/8-9 SLFLKG

8032750 NUT-1-8 SLFLKG 

8032751 NUT-1 1/8-7 SLFLKG

8032754 NUT-1 1/2-6 SLFLKG

8032757 NUT-1/4-20 SLFLKG

8032758 NUT - SLFLKG 

8032761 NUT-1/2-13 SLFLKG

8032763 NUT-5/8-11 SLFLKG 

8032813 NUT-#10-32 SLFLKG

8032846 NUT-3/8-16 SLFLKG 

8032859 NUT-3/4-16 SLFLKG

8033545 ROD, USE 9537129

8033548 VALVE ASM 

8033550 CYLINDER HEAD COMPRESSOR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8033783 VALVE SPRING COMPR.

8034030 GASKET-1/2 FLANGE 

8034054 ADAPTOR

8034600 CRAB STUD PROTECTOR

8034638 TIMING GAUGE

8034672 STUD-3/8 

8034673 STUD-3/8 

8034692 BOLT-3/8-24 ECCENTRIC 0.5 SH

8034693 BOLT-3/8-24 ECCENTRIC 0.437 SH

8035102 STUD-1/2 

8035119 NUT-#6-32 SLFLKG 

8035120 NUT-#8-32 SLFLKG

8035123 NUT-#10-24 SLFLKG

8035131 NUT-5/16-18 SLFLKG

8035139 NUT-1-8 SLFLKG

8035144 NUT-1/4-20 SLFLKG

8035145 NUT-5/16-18 SLFLKG

8035146 NUT-3/8-16 SLFLKG

8035329 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

8035496 BOLT-1-8 HEX 

8035526 SHIM-OIL SLINGER - .010

8035528 SHIM-OIL SLINGER - .030

8035625 GEAR-PUMP DRIVE 

8035649 WASHER-1/4 SPR LK

8035881 WASHER COPPER FUEL LINE

8035930 STUD-1 

8035950 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8037147 ELBOW 1/4 NPT X 3/8 90 DEGREE

8038583 LOCKNUT-3/8

8038584 LOCKNUT-1/2

8038596 BUSHING-1F INS

8038597 BUSHING-1 1/4F INS

8038598 BUSHING-1 1/2F INS

8038646 BUSHING-1 1/4M INS

8038901 RING SEAL

8038960 CYLINDER

8038969 NUT

8038970 PLATE

8039667 BUSHING 

8039669 BUSHING 

8039671 BUSHING

8039674 BUSHING 

8039762 FLYWHEEL NUT-COMP 

8039842 LINE ASM-LUB OIL

8039994 HOSE

8040167 RUBBER HOSE 

8040313 CONNECTOR - 3/8T-3/8PT

8040317 CONNECTOR - 1/2T-1/4PT

8040318 GASKET, 1/2" TUBE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8040321 CONNECTOR - 5/8T-3/8PT

8040322 CONNECTOR - 5/8T-3/4PT

8040341 ELBOW-1/2T-1/4PT 

8040345 ELBOW 5/8T-3/4PT 

8040352 ELBOW-1/2T-1/2FPT 

8040370 TEE 3/8T-1/4T-14T 

8040382 TEE PIPE GOVERNOR ASSY

8040413 EYEBOLT

8040718 GASKET

8041183 PRY BAR 

8041266 BUSHING-SPEED GOV DR

8041657 RETAINER-OIL SEAL 

8041658 COVER

8041928 PUMP ASSEMBLY 

8041930 GOV DRIVE GEAR ASM 

8042739 LAG FUSE REFILL LINK

8042773 VALVE STEM CAP TRAM

8042969 WATER SLINGER 

8042973 RING-RETAINING 

8042976 GEAR

8042977 WASHER - SPECIAL

8044154 UNION-1/2PT

8044158 UNION 2PT

8044169 ELBOW-3/4PT UNION 

8044251 CPLG-1/2PT 

8044623 BLOCK SPACER

8044728 KEY 

8044832 WASHER-INJECTOR CRAB

8045884 DOWEL 

8045976 KEY 

8047227 LAMP GUARD ASM

8047553 SEAL OIL

8048077 BOLT

8048140 HINGE

8048814 GASKET 

8048884 NUT-PACKING 

8048965 DOWEL 

8049496 GASKET 

8050094 CPLG-3/4-1/2PT

8050512 RING-CYLINDER HEAD 

8050520 SEAL-O RING 

8050721 DIE PINION THREADS

8051006 RACE-OUTER

8052224 BUSHING

8052246 SHAFT-WATER PUMP

8052307 BUTTON VALVE BRIDGE

8052327 SCREW-ADJUSTING 

8052334 BUSHING 

8052335 BUSHING



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8052336 BUSHING

8052337 BUSHING

8052343 BUSHING 1 1/2x3/4IN

8052958 FORK ROD TOOL 

8054047 SPACER

8054053 RING-RETAINING 

8054189 DOWEL 

8054386 ELBOW-1PT-3/4PT

8054404 GASKET 

8054473 COMPRESSION SPRING

8055158 SEAL-OIL 

8055339 VANE

8055346 SPRING

8055837 UPPER MAIN BRG REMOVER

8057342 WIPER BLADE 

8057452 PLUNGER 

8057486 PIN ASSY, TRUCK

8057487 GASKET-3/4 FLANGE 

8057490 STRAINER-COMPLETE 

8057698 PIN

8057784 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION GOVERNOR

8057790 SPRING

8057791 PLUNGER

8057793 PLATE

8057796 CLAMP [81/BL]

8057798 PLATE

8058168 CE.OIL THROWER (OLD DESIGN)

8058255 COVER-OST 

8059278 HOSE CLAMP-1 1/4

8059476 SHUNT B.C.AMMETER

8059574 RHEOSTAT 100 OHMS

8059643 BOLT-1/4-28 HEX SHLDR

8059699 SNAP RING 

8059991 BUSHING 

8060008 IMPELLER 

8060089 NUT-3/4-16 SLFLKG

8060180 BOLT, HEX, DRILLED, 1/4" X 3/8"

8060471 ELBOW-3/4PT STREET

8060582 FUSE-400A - 250V

8060961 NIPPLE-3/4 CLOSE

8060964 NIPPLE-3/8 CLOSE 

8060967 NIPPLE - 1/4 CLOSE

8060971 NIPPLE-1/4-1 1/2

8060972 NIPPLE - 3/8 SHORT

8060974 NIPPLE 3/4 SHORT

8061002 CRANKCASE ASM

8061581 SHIM-28GA 

8061742 SEAL OIL STEEL CASE

8062007 RETAINER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8062033 BOOT-PROTECTOR

8062034 BOOT 

8062834 GASKET, HEAD

8063183 COCK DRAIN, COMPRESSOR

8063215 INLET

8063255 SCREW 

8063258 PIN, USE 9537132

8063273 VALVE 

8063274 VALVE-INNER 

8063286 GASKET, VALVE SEAT - H.P. COMP

8063304 CLAMP

8064694 BRUSH CONTACT

8064804 REAMER

8065088 DIAL

8065181 LEVER REVERSER

8065479 CUP COMPRESSION

8065516 BUSHING

8065520 BUSHING 

8067023 VALVE

8067029 SHIM

8067095 WIPER BLADE

8067160 SUCTION VALVE ASM 

8067249 INTERCOOLER SUCTION ELBOW

8067250 ELBOW, INTERCOOLER TO HEAD RH SIDE

8068029 DOWELL PULLER

8068057 BUSHING

8068058 BUSHING

8068059 BUSHING 

8068192 BEARING 

8068193 PLATE BRG END AIR & EXHAU COMP

8068195 GASKET COMPRESSOR END PLATE

8068256 BUSHING-1/2F STR RL

8068791 SPRING-EXHAUST VALVE

8068806 GASKET 

8069014 GEAR-CRANKSHAFT 

8069019 GEAR-CAMSHAFT 

8069139 THRUST WASHER 

8069155 BUSHING 

8069157 BUSHING 

8069445 GASKET 

8069480 PLATE-THRUST 

8069495 HUB

8069557 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX 

8069558 PLATE-DOWEL RETAINER

8070027 ADJUSTING LINK ASM 

8070199 GASKET

8070243 DOWEL 

8070749 CAMSHAFT STUBSHAFT 

8070872 ADAPTER 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8071149 BUSHING 

8071176 BUSHING-CAMSHAFT BRG

8071720 ALIGNING GAUGE 

8071849 SEAL 

8072352 ANCHOR SHACKLE BASE

8072927 FIXTURE ASM 

8072929 BLOWER LIFTING PLATE

8074566 INDICATOR DIAL SET FOR DEFLECTIONS

8074711 TRIP PAWL/BRACKET ASM

8075894 CYLINDER HEAD REMOVER

8075964 GASKET 

8077101 TAPE-FRICTION 

8077201 RELIEF VALVE ASM 

8077938 COUPLING 

8078281 JACK HYDRAULIC

8078285 WASHER CUP SANDING VALVE

8078488 BRUSH FUEL/SOAK BACK PUMPS

8079302 COVER ASSY

8079912 TUBE ASM 

8080078 BOLT-5/16-24 HEX SPL

8080166 # ELBOW STRAINER

8080197 DEFLECTION GAUGE

8080280 PUMP BRACKET

8080284 FUEL PUMP 

8080344 RING

8080403 LAMP-25W-75V

8080632 SNAP RING TOOL 

8081027 COVER-AUX GEN DR 

8081195 THRUST COLLAR - .015-OS

8081234 NUT-1/2-20 SPLINE

8081362 DRIVE SHAFT-AUX GEN

8081363 OIL SLINGER 

8081366 DUST SHIELD

8081367 FLANGE 

8081368 WASHER-SPECIAL

8081369 COUPLINHG FLANGE NUT

8081391 BUSHING 

8081393 SLEEVE-UPPER STUBSHAFT

8081396 SLEEVE-LOWER STUBSHAFT

8081399 HOUSING

8081567 GASKET BRAKE

8081568 GASKET-SWIVEL FLANGE

8081569 GASKET-1 1/4 FLANGE

8081577 LINE

8081581 NUT 1/2-20 SPLINE 

8081714 CLAMP

8081715 CLAMP

8081729 OIL THROWER-INNER

8081758 SLEEVE-ARM SHAFT 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8081935 TERMINAL LUG 

8081949 BUS BAR

8082104 GASKET 

8082370 DOWEL-.010-OS 

8082371 DOWEL-.005-OS 

8082379 DOWEL .005 

8082380 DOWEL .010 OS 

8082381 DOWEL .010 OS 

8082388 DOWEL

8082389 DOWEL

8082406 SPRING-LATCH 

8082532 ELBOW 

8082586 SEAL-O RING 

8082587 SEAL-O RING 

8082592 LATCH ASSY

8082674 PIPE-CONNECTING 

8082782 SHIM

8082934 CLIP

8082956 FLANGE-COUPLING

8082974 DOWEL 

8083254 SEAL OIL

8083298 GASKET 

8083300 PLATE

8083324 NUT, ACORN

8083325 GASKET 

8083552 ROLLER BEARING 

8083553 PLATE

8083554 OIL SEAL 

8083555 # GASKET BEAR/PLATE COMPRESSOR

8083556 PLATE USE 8341227 + 8341228

8083557 SHIM-BRG END PLATE 

8083558 SHIM-BRG END PLATE 

8083560 OIL SEAL 

8083565 GASKET COMPRESSOR

8083574 PLATE

8083575 GASKET

8083579 GASKET CRANKCASE BREATHER

8083581 GASKET CYLINDER TO CRANKCASE COMPRESSOR

8083590 VALVE-OUTER 

8083592 GASKET 

8083598 GASKET 

8083614 CYLINDER COMPRESSOR

8083618 PISTON PIN 

8084037 HOOK

8084170 BRUSH D14 SLIP RING

8084468 STUBSHAFT-GOV DR ASM

8084500 SHAFT- IDLER LUBE OIL PRESSURE PUMP

8084503 BUSHING 

8084508 GEAR ASM 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8084510 GEAR-OIL PUMP 

8084517 DRIVE SHAFT 

8084561 BODY ASM

8084670 GASKET 

8084754 NUT 3/8-24 SPLINE 

8084755 NUT 3/8-24 SPLINE 

8084763 OIL SLINGER-FRONT 

8084871 STUD 1/2 

8084872 STUD - 5/16"

8084884 SPIDER-COUPLING 

8085062 DOWEL

8085063 SNAP RING

8085182 SEAL-O RING

8085246 HAND WHEEL - LUBE OIL STRAINER

8085260 BRIDGE VALVE ASSY COMPLETE

8085507 SWIVEL BOLT ASM 

8085576 GASKET POU FILTER

8085799 CLAMP-TUBE 

8085838 TUBE ASM 

8086257 FLANGE - 1/2 PT

8086270 BUSHING-1/2M STR RL

8087530 RECEPTACLE ASM 

8088245 INDICATOR

8088673 GASKET 

8088698 RESISTOR

8088763 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX

8088764 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX

8089200 NUT 3/8"-24 SPLINE 

8090082 ELBOW 

8091459 VALVE ASM-KIT 

8092397 BRAKE CYL ASSY LHS 

8092398 BRAKE CYL ASSY RHS 

8092584 SEAL-O RING 

8094886 LAMP-50W-75V

8097302 PLATE WEAR 7 X 7 X 1/4 INCH THICK

8097345 ELBOW

8097346 ELBOW

8097592 GASKET-2 FLANGE

8098595 TUBE-1/2 OD

8098644 BOLT-7/8-9 SQ HD

8099395 PIN 

8099550 BLOCK,SLACK ADJUSTER DWG NBK.005.2

8099794 NIPPLE-2-3

8099907 GAUGE-TEMPERATURE

8101197 GASKET

8101930 KEY

8102509 CONTACT FINGER 

8104055 GASKET SIGHT GLASS BOWL

8104056 GASKET FUEL OIL FILTER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8104057 PIPE STAND

8104170 THUMBSCREW 

8104189 SPRING HOLDER ASM 

8104467 CLEVIS ASM

8106721 GEAR-OIL PUMP 

8106919 OIL PUMP ASM 

8107286 SPRING

8107342 SPRING PACK PIN NON-HEADED TYPE

8107788 EXTENSION GAUGE 

8108116 CLAMP ASM

8108117 CLAMP ASSY

8108133 CLAMP ASM

8108209 CLAMP ASM

8108214 CLAMP ASM 

8108217 CLAMP ASSY

8108219 CLAMP ASSY

8108220 CLAMP ASM

8108222 CLAMP ASSY

8108242 CLAMP

8108348 CLAMP ASSY

8109178 SHIM

8109179 SHIM

8109180 SHIM

8109181 SHIM

8109182 SHIM

8109922 CONNECTOR

8112684 TEST BLOCK-FUSE

8113657 ROD TAIL POWER PISTON

8113658 NUT

8113663 NUT LOCK

8113683 PLUNGER 

8113684 ROD 

8113740 COVER

8113745 RETAINING RING 

8113755 SWITCH 

8113756 COIL 

8113760 GASKET 

8113761 WASHER

8113764 PIN

8113779 TUBE 

8113780 BUSHING

8113788 DIAPHRAGM VACUUM

8113805 VALVE

8113815 BUSHING

8113823 STUD BEARING PILOT VALVE WOODWARD

8113825 PLUNGER

8113830 BEARING 

8113831 PIN, STRAIGHT

8113832 PIN LINK



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8113833 PIN

8113836 SPRING

8113840 SPRING, SOLENOID, COUNTER BALANCE

8113841 SPRING SERVO

8113846 SPRING

8113848 GEAR 

8113849 GASKET 

8113970 LEVER POWER PISTON

8113977 NUT BASE SPEED SETTING

8113999 ELBOW

8116358 LINER LIFTER

8116403 INSULATION-FRONT

8116479 CAP-INSULATION

8116738 LOCKWIRE-3/64 DIA

8117405 SHEET

8117605 LUBE OIL LINE 

8117627 WASHER-SPECIAL

8118062 TERMINAL LUG 1100/24

8118445 COCK-DRAIN 

8118871 BODY ASSY, LOWER WATER GAUGE [81,82,90]

8120117 LOOM - 5/8 

8120259 RING 

8120265 SPRING 

8120268 PLUNGER

8120269 COVER SUCTION UNLOADER VALVE

8120271 CAP

8120765 RETAINER

8120767 PACKING STEM 

8120768 WASHER, FIBER GASKET - SIGHTGLASS

8120777 WASHER-FIBRE

8120779 WASHER-RUBBER

8121176 LOCK PLATE

8121403 BUSH, STRAIN RELIEF 1-1/4NPT MALE

8121859 BUSHING

8121925 SPRING - ENGINEROOM FILTER

8122000 GENERATOR ALIGNMENT ROD

8123281 TERMINAL LUG #10

8123506 PAD TAPPING

8124185 GASKET,FUEL FILTER HOUSING T/COVER SEAL, GASKET

8124419 HOLDER BRUSH ASM 

8124799 STRIP-U-PIECE

8126036 SAFETY STRAP 

8126520 SPRING

8126723 CONNECTOR-2 WAY - BUTT

8126873 TERMINAL LUG-5/16

8126874 TERMINAL LUG-3/8

8126991 TAPERED DOWEL 

8126992 TAPERED DOWEL 

8127013 INSULATING BLOCK ASSEMBLY



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8127030 PRESSURE GAUGE 

8127134 GASKET

8127528 HANDLE SLIDING TEE

8127529 WRENCH

8127868 CAP SCREW ASM-CON ROD

8127956 TERMINAL LUG

8128733 WIPER BLADE-16" 

8129082 PAPER-INSULATOR 

8129833 STRIP-INSULATION

8130629 TERMINAL LUG - 1/4

8130630 TERMINAL LUG-5/16 

8130631 TERMINAL LUG 3/8

8130811 PUMP LUB OIL COMPRESSOR

8132453 BEARING NEEDLE ROLLER GOVERNOR

8132798 NUT-3/4-10 SLFLKG 

8133046 ROD SUPPORT AIR COMPRESS COUPLINGS

8133215 RING ACTUATING PISTON RELAY VALVE

8133219 SEAT PLUNGER SANDING RELAY

8133220 SPRING

8133293 LIFT SPRING 

8133334 WASHER-5/8 SPR LK

8133335 WASHER-3/4 SPR LK

8133338 CABLE GROMMET 

8133421 TUBING-1 OD

8133492 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL

8133494 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL

8133495 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL

8133497 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL

8133575 BRACKET

8133849 CLAMP, T BOLT, FOR 6" HOSES

8133913 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX SPL

8134735 NUT-1-14 SLFLKG

8135061 BOLT-1 3/8-6 DR HEX

8135183 WATER DISCHARGE ELBOW

8135506 STRAP RETAINING OIL PUMP

8135970 RACE-INNER

8135971 BUSHING

8136114 BEARING-CON ROD - LOWER

8136459 CONTACT COVER 

8136957 REPAIR KIT 

8136994 SHAFT & SEAL WINDSCREEN WIPER

8137697 WASHER-1 SPR LK

8137701 BOLT-SPR LK WSHR ASM

8137717 WASHER-7/8 SPR LK

8137718 WASHER-1/2 SPR LK

8137860 BREATHER CRANKCASE AIR COMPRESSOR

8137874 TERMINAL LUG-3/4

8138424 ARM ASSEMBLY - WINDOW WIPER

8138537 CONNECTOR HALF - BOLTED



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8138538 CONNECTOR, HALF BOLTED - STATOR

8139605 RESISTOR-50ohms 

8140346 TERMINAL LUG 1/2"

8140357 LAMP  6V. 0.25A

8140537 NUT 1/4-28 SPECIAL 

8140538 SCREW-1/4-28 FLSL 

8140761 RATCHET ADAPTER

8140865 BRACKET

8140869 LIFTER TOOL

8140912 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8141062 LEAD,ASSY "AA"

8141063 CABLE ASM "F" 

8141446 TERMINAL LUG

8141910 SEGMENT USE 9091462D

8142245 THROWER

8143441 SLEEVE-OIL SEAL 

8143444 RETAINER

8143446 SEAL-O RING 

8144051 PIPE ASSY

8144845 SNAP ACTION SWITCH 

8145553 AXLE CAP NUT

8146111 PIN-CAM FOLLOWER

8146747 PIN ONLY BRAKE HANGER

8147234 CLAMP ASSY 

8147556 GLASS

8147661 BUSH, 1.500"ID X 1.865"ODX1.438"LG

8148708 SHIM AXLE BOX

8149111 SPRING

8149306 SCALE SPEED INDICATOR

8149338 PIN, BALL ARM

8149340 ARM ASM 

8149341 BUSHING

8149343 PLUNGER 

8149345 BEARING BALL THRUST SPECIAL

8149435 STONE COMM CLEANING

8149469 PISTON COMPRESSOR

8149471 ACCUMULATOR SPRING 

8149658 BASE, GOVERNOR 

8149683 27 POLE RECEPTACLE

8149696 DRIVE SHAFT 

8149697 RETAINER

8152069 GEAR SPUR GOVERNOR

8152070 GEAR IDLER WOODWARD GOVERNOR 204770

8152071 SEAT BUFFER

8152072 SPRING-BUFFER

8152073 PISTON BUFFER GOVERNOR

8152079 WASHER 3/8 SPR LK

8152183 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY 3.3ohms

8152184 TUBING TEFLON



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8152393 GASKET COVER COMPRESSOR

8152403 VANE MOTOR HOUSING

8152405 VANE SHAFT

8152406 CPLG-FLEX 

8152431 SUCTION MANIFOLD LH

8152432 SUCTION MANIFOLD RH

8152565 DC MAGNET COIL 

8153107 NIPPLE - 3/4-4 

8153702 HANDLE 

8153703 SPRING INNER & OUTER FLEX COUPLING

8155104 NUT-SPHERICAL SEAT 

8155202 GASKET

8155259 RELAY

8155365 HANDLE 

8155413 SLOTTED HEX NUT

8156001 LAMP-200W-30V 

8156823 ELBOW 5/8Tx3/4NPTF

8156967 RING

8156971 SEAL O RING DRAIN VALVE

8156974 SEAL

8156983 SEAL ORING

8157034 AIR CLEANER 

8157495 GAUGE GLASS 

8157958 SPRING 

8157962 SEAL AIR-BRAKE HOSE COUPLING

8158536 LOCK ASM 

8158609 REFLECTOR 

8158611 JUNCTION BOX

8158716 DIAPHRAGM - GOVERNOR

8158783 SPRING 

8158926 GASKET COMPRESSOR

8158951 RECTIFIER

8159003 BRUSH HOLDER INSULATION ASM

8159340 BOLT ASM 

8159347 GAUGE GLASS HOUSING

8159512 LAMP FITTING ASSY

8159727 NUT 1/2-20 SPECIAL 

8159741 OST HOUSING ASM 

8159749 PLATE COMPRESSOR

8159751 FLANGE, HOSE

8159766 RESISTOR 

8160059 BRAKE HEAD ASM

8160140 MANIFOLD ASM-FUEL OIL

8160209 FUEL OIL, LINE ASSY

8160270 CONNECTOR-1325/24 

8160274 TERMINAL LUG - 1325/24

8160339 CUP

8160443 ELBOW-1/4 BULKHEAD 

8160610 GEAR BALL HEAD



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8160626 PISTON STOP

8160907 WASHER-1 1/8 SPR LK

8161173 TUBE-GLASS 

8161181 RESISTOR 500ohms 

8163892 MANIFOLD FUEL LINE ASSEMBLY

8163954 VANE MOTOR ASM

8164049 SEAL & WIRE

8164050 CLEAT,CONNECTOR RING CLAMP

8164162 FLANGE

8164682 GEN CPLG DISC

8164745 CLAMP-T-BOLT 

8165628 BOLT

8166258 KEY

8166495 THRUST WASHER 

8166524 CLAMP-T-BOLT

8166525 CLAMP-T-BOLT 

8166637 KEY RUBBER (100 Ft)

8166676 CRIMPER WIRE #4

8166934 TAPE-TFE

8166935 TAPE TFE

8167060 GASKET 

8167141 BOLT-3/8-24 DR HEX 

8167296 2" FIRE ARRESTOR

8167317 BUSHING ROTATING CHOPPER VALVE

8167469 Seal,Oring,drain to exhaust

8167488 TAPE PRESSURE SENSITIVE ARM REST MTG

8167721 SEPARATOR, MOISTURE

8168449 CLAMP INS 1/2

8168451 CLAMP INSULATION 3/4

8168504 RETAINER - BEARING-CE

8168577 PLATE ASM PULLING KIT TM BRG

8168871 LATCH ASM 

8168872 LATCH ASM 

8171481 BUSHING

8171483 SHAFT

8171484 BUSHING

8171485 PINION

8171486 RATCHET HANDBRAKE

8171487 WASHER RETAINER

8171488 PAWL HAND LEVER

8171490 SHAFT

8171491 SPRING

8171494 SHAFT

8171495 SPRING

8171496 RACHET HANDBRAKE

8171497 SNUBBER

8171498 WEIGHT

8171499 PIN

8171500 GUIDE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8171633 PISTON CARR SNAP RING

8171966 WEBBING-INSULATION 

8172060 CUP

8172334 GASKET

8172444 SPACER

8172591 RELAY-WHEEL SLIP 

8172720 CARBON BRUSH LOAD REGULATOR

8172822 PIN

8172878 SWITCH TEMP. CONTROL

8173319 PLUG SOC HD 25NPT

8173558 FLANGE-3/4 SWIVEL

8173563 FLANGE-1 SWIVEL

8173802 CLAMP

8173849 COVER

8173850 FILTER ASM

8173851 GASKET 

8173948 BEARING PULLER-KIT

8174208 GASKET

8174659 WASHER-SPECIAL

8174804 RELAY

8174880 KIT INSULATION TESTER

8175197 HOUSING BEARING CE

8175214 COLLAR INNER

8175405 SEAL-OUTER - PE

8175408 BOLT-1 1/8-7 HEX SPL

8175431 SEAL-PE INNER 

8175459 SHUNT

8175600 CABLE CLAMP

8175731 OIL RETAINER 

8175825 BALANCE WEIGHT

8175893 GOVERNOR DRIVE HOUSING ASM

8176028 GEAR PISTON COOLING PUMP

8176032 GEAR-OIL PUMP

8176086 CLIP 

8176824 P.E. OIL SEAL - OUTER

8177030 SEAL 

8177166 RATCHET WRENCH SET 

8177378 RADIATOR CLAMP PLATE

8178080 SHIM

8178082 SHIM

8178098 HOUSING MU RECEPTACLE

8178408 GASKET 

8178672 PIN-HINGE

8178695 SPACER BLOCK

8178806 HOSE ASSY, 3/4" ID

8179135 PINION, 14 TOOTH D29 (CHART 8458551)

8179182 CONTACT SHOE 

8179264 INSULATION 

8179516 HOSE ASSY, 1-1/8" ID



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8179885 TERMINAL LUG

8183868 COVER ASM

8183998 HINGE

8184111 CLAMP AND HANGER ASSEMBLY PIPE

8184373 CONTACT BRUSH METAL

8184399 CONTACT

8184471 DRIVE SHAFT 

8185843 INSULATOR PAD HORN MOUNTING

8185986 GEN CPLG DISC ASM

8186972 VALVE RELIEF

8187009 SEAL 

8187010 SEAL 

8187141 SEAL GOVERNOR

8187245 RELAY

8187659 BOLT

8188372 SHIELD-AXLE 

8188705 CONNECTOR - 1325/24

8188707 CONNECTOR 

8188850 SPRING

8188947 RELAY 

8189198 BLOWER DRIVE SHAFT

8189202 SLINGER

8189205 GEAR BLOWER DRIVE SHAFT

8189214 WHEEL-DRIVING

8190364 ELBOW AY-WATER OUTLET

8190536 SEAL-OIL 

8190541 GASKET 

8190550 GASKET INSPECTION COVER

8190551 GASKET OIL TRAP

8190553 GASKET

8190570 COUPLING ENGINE TO SPEED INCREASE

8190573 WHEEL ASSEMBLY

8190621 LAMP-30W-75V

8191637 ABRASIVE SHOE

8191876 BRACKET SOLENOID GOVERNOR

8192030 CONNECTOR HALF

8192889 SIDE BEARING CLIP

8193344 PIN 

8193990 TIP

8194024 PLATE WEAR

8194141 BUSHING

8194192 SPRING-COIL

8194252 PLATE - BEARING

8194330 HARMONIC BALANCER ASM

8194449 INSULATOR SLEEVE 

8194450 INSULATOR SLEEVE 

8194650 BOLT-5/16-24 HEX 

8194742 MANIFOLD ASM -  FUEL LINE

8194743 MANIFOLD ASM - FUEL LINE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8194923 SPACER

8195439 HOLDING PAWL PIN 

8195440 SPRING-HANDBRAKE 

8195444 HAND LEVER ASM 

8195450 COVER

8195540 SPACER 

8195542 TERMINAL

8195544 BACK INSERT

8195545 CAP-JUMPER HEAD 

8195547 JUMPER ASM

8195548 MU JUMPER CABLE, 27:27, 2.46m [X]

8195721 OIL GAUGE ASM 

8195722 GAUGE

8195958 CLEAT 

8195959 COVER-CABLE

8195960 ANGLE 

8195996 FLEXIBLE COUPLING

8196728 SHAFT-GOV DRIVE GEAR

8196852 INJ CONT SHAFT ASM-RB

8196853 INJ CONT SHAFT ASM - LB

8196854 INJ CONT SHAFT ASM - RB

8196855 INJ CONT SHAFT ASM - LB

8196856 INJ CONT SHAFT ASM -RB

8196886 GREASE 

8197308 SHUNT

8197509 TERMINAL LUG 

8197960 BUSH, 1.250"ID X 1.625"OD X 0.750"LG

8197992 RECEPTACLE GOVERNOR PLUG

8198078 SEAL-O RING 

8198189 TERMINAL LUG - 1/4 

8198355 GLASS LIQUID SIGHT INDICATOR OIL

8198356 GASKET SIGHT GLASS

8198592 PLUG SOC HD 20NPT

8198817 MIRROR ASM-REAR VIEW-6-1/4x21-1/2

8198938 DIAPHRAGM ASM 

8200251 HOLDING PAWL ASM 

8200561 HOSE ASSY 

8200617 WASHER CUP 22/32

8200698 COVER-CE BRG

8200922 JUMPER HANGER ASM

8201590 PISTON

8201591 BEARING GOVERNOR

8201593 ELASTIC STOP NUT

8201594 SCALE

8201599 POWER LEVER 

8201600 LINK PISTON

8201601 PIN POWER LEVER 

8201604 PIN

8201611 PLATE GOVERNOR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8201616 BODY VALVE

8201620 CONNECTOR WOODWARD GOVERNOR

8201701 SPRING HELICAL

8201791 STONE FINISH 

8202270 NUT, VALVE STEM

8202271 NUT 

8202465 HORN SET, LESLIE 5 CHIME

8203089 LOCK ASM 

8203174 PLUG CONNECTOR

8203209 SEAL FELT WASHER SAND BOX LID

8203860 CAP, OIL FILLER FOR WXE COMPRESSOR

8204152 GUIDE SELECTOR

8204167 STONE FINISH 

8204408 SPRING SELECTOR HANDLE

8204409 ESCUTCHEON PLATE

8204413 ESCUTCHEON-DIRECT 

8204414 SPRING CENTERING HANDLE ASSY

8204460 GASKET

8204546 DRIVE SHAFT ASM 

8204658 SPRING

8204661 COVER ASM

8204665 COVER INSPECTION

8204906 SWITCH ROTARY SNAP

8204957 SEATER BRUSH 

8204975 BOLT 

8204989 DIRECTIONAL GUIDE 

8205284 PISTON RING EXPANDER

8205285 PISTON RING EXPANDER

8205448 GREASE CAP ASM - SELF ALIGNING

8205472 SEAL DUST TRACTION MOTOR

8205493 RING

8205947 GASKET WEATHER STRIP WINDSCREEN

8206315 ISOLATION SWITCH - 2POS 6POLE

8206351 LOCKING PLATE 

8206398 HORN SET 5 CHIME AIR NATHAN

8206527 SHIM INTERPOLE COIL

8206553 BEARING 

8206577 PIN 

8206614 HEADER-RADIATOR OUTLET LH

8206804 WATER INLET TUBE ASSEMBLY

8206869 WRENCH-TORQUE 

8206883 GROMMET

8208116 SHIELD

8208156 HOOK-CLAMP 

8208358 STUD, MOUNTING

8208511 JUMPER 27-27

8208517 LATCH ASSY

8208931 CONTACT STATIONARY 

8209068 BRUSH HOLDER INSUL ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8209142 RESISTOR ASM 

8209519 LATCH ASM

8209776 GASKET 

8209955 CONTACT BASE ASM - UPPER

8209958 ARC SHUTE ASM 

8209960 COVER

8209964 CONTACT POST ASM 

8209966 COIL

8209968 CONTACT CARRIER ASSEMBLY

8209970 CARRIER BAR

8209971 CONTACT BRUSH ASM 

8209972 SPRING

8209973 STOP BAR

8210019 GASKET SET-KIT 

8210046 HANDLE SELECTOR

8210135 ESCUTCHEON - THROTTLE

8210136 WRENCH, EXTENSION TORQUE

8210141 ALIGNMENT BAR ASM

8210254 CONTACTOR - A.C.

8210297 HANDLE-THROTTLE 

8210498 TERMINAL LUG #10

8210612 CONNECTOR, 2 WAY - BUTT

8210972 POST ELECTRICAL CONTACT

8210975 BRUSH

8211286 BOLT/SPR LK WSHR ASM

8211467 WINDING GENERATOR FIELD COIL

8211468 WINDING GENERATOR FIELD COIL

8211680 DISC, ENGINE COUPLING

8211818 OIL SEAL 

8211999 GASKET 

8212484 BOX SOCKET 

8212753 BUSHING

8212767 SEAL

8213064 NUT-1 1/4-12 MAIN BRG

8213425 HOIST SET

8214165 GASKET

8214170 GASKET 

8214188 AMMETER-0-1500 AMPERES

8214312 SPREADER

8214352 HANDWHEEL

8215081 COMPRESSOR

8215093 RING COMPRESSION PISTON

8215097 RING PISTON COMPRESSION AIR COMPRESSOR

8215105 RING OIL PISTON COMPRESSOR

8215509 LEVER, REMOTE CONTROL GOVERNOR [82/90]

8215900 TUBE ASSEMBLY RETURN

8216526 SLEEVE - SPLIT

8217124 BASE

8217125 TRUMPET #55 WITH .080 ORIFICE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8217126 TRUMPET #44 WITH .080 ORIFICE

8217127 TRUMPET #37 WITH .095 ORIFICE

8217128 HORN

8217129 HORN #25 LESLIE

8217142 SLOT FILE TOOL

8217545 BUSHING

8217606 PISTON

8217607 PLUG ASM SPRING CHECK

8217847 COVER-BRG 

8218741 WASHER-SPECIAL

8218764 CABLE COVER (A200 WATER HOSE)

8218938 RHEOSTAT

8219253 CLAMP COOLING SYSTEM

8219264 GRINDER COLLECTOR RING

8220520 ELBOW-COAXIAL CONN

8220864 SEAL, SLIP RING COVER - MAIN GEN

8221289 GASKET LUBE OIL COOLER

8221295 COUPLING-FLANGED 

8221313 SHAFT

8221314 SPACER

8221321 OIL SEAL 

8221800 GASKET 

8222023 LAMP-6W-80V 

8223339 DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY

8223341 GASKET,AIR HORN MANIFOLD

8223700 SEAL SPRING GUARD

8224548 TUBE ASM 

8224549 LUBE OIL LINE ASM 

8224550 LUBE OIL LINE ASM 

8224551 OIL LINE ASSY 

8224552 OIL LINE ASSY

8224587 SEGMENT SELECTOR

8224589 # INDICATOR ASM SELECTOR

8224592 # INDICATOR ASM

8225587 THROTTLE CAM DRUM ASM

8225989 DOWEL PULLER ASM 

8226234 LOCK ASM 

8226342 CAPACITOR

8226470 DIRECT CAM ASM 

8226502 HOSE (1EA=50FT)

8226504 ESCUTCHEON PLATE THROTTLE INDICATOR

8226506 SOCKET LAMP

8226964 BOLT-SPR LK WSHR ASM

8226967 BAR

8227209 COVER PLATE

8227212 RESISTOR-275ohms - 25W

8227441 TAPE GLS & SILCN RUBBER

8228321 SEAL ASM-KIT 

8228322 ROTOR and SHAFT ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8228323 LAMP HOLDER

8228384 SPRING CPLG ASM 

8228541 TERMINAL LUG 

8228543 LUG, TERMINAL 3AWG cable-5/16 ST

8229640 SEAL

8230323 BEARING THRUST

8230431 SWITCH-PUSHBUTTON

8231570 PLUNGER

8231594 GAUGE-LUBE OIL PRESSURE

8231667 SPRING TRACTION MOTOR BELLOWS

8231756 ANVIL PISTON BUSHING

8231757 PULLER PISTON BUSHING

8231838 GASKET 

8231842 ELBOW-WATER INLET

8232099 GAUGE-PRESSURE

8232915 RESISTOR 500ohms 

8233366 GASKET THERM VALVE

8234574 CPLG-1/4PT 

8234681 RETAINER-PIN

8234831 TRANSFORMER

8234923 SHAFT ASSY

8234958 CENTER BONDED JOINT

8235026 COVER-CE BEARING 

8235027 HOUSING-CE BEARING

8235218 HOUSING ASM-PE 

8235256 COVER-PE BEARING

8235401 RING COMPRESSION, 567 [FJ/GM/T/X]

8235618 GASKET-OST COVER 

8235620 OSP HOUSING ASM

8235624 SPRING

8235782 VALVE ASM-BY PASS 

8235783 BODY BY PASS VALVE

8235784 PLUNGER ASM 

8235785 NUT

8235786 RETAINER SLEEVE

8235787 SEAT BY PASS VALVE SP

8235788 RETAINER SPRING SEAL

8235789 SPRING BY PASS VALVE

8236004 DOWEL THREADED .5000 DIAMETER

8236101 COVER ASM 

8236103 COVER ASM

8236433 COUPLING ASSY

8236718 WRENCH 

8236837 GASKET

8237095 RESISTOR ASM 

8237523 RHEOSTAT - 50W, 80 Ohms

8237530 PLATE COMPRESSOR

8237532 CYL HD and STUD ASM

8237534 CONNECTOR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8237539 CYLINDER LP-7 7/8 DIA

8237900 BEARING HALF CAMSHAFT

8238108 SWITCH-ROTARY SNAP

8238497 MAIN POLE ASM without STUDS (D29/D31)

8238575 SHIELD ASSEMBLY - MAIN POLE

8238905 SLOT FILE ASM

8238946 CAP

8238966 #1 FIELD COIL ASSEMBLY - OPEN

8238967 #2 FIELD COIL ASSEMBLY - CROSSED

8238968 #3 FIELD COIL ASSEMBLY-OPEN-CENTER LEAD

8238969 #4 FIELD COIL ASM - CROSSED-CENTER LEAD

8239442 BOLT-5/16-18 SLFLKG

8239506 RESISTOR-10ohms - 25W

8239562 PULLER BONDED JOINT

8239564 SPACER,MICA D29 I/P

8239568 SHIM-INTERPOLE COIL

8239602 INTERPOLE COIL SHIELD

8240731 SEAL TRACTION MOTOR

8241149 GASKET

8241523 ST CONTACT SUPPORT 

8241557 CABLE GROMMET 

8242193 BOLT-1 3/8-6 DR HEX

8242194 SEAL - PIVOT PIN

8242389 BUSHING

8242408 SEAL OIL

8242444 27 POLE RECEPTACLE

8243002 THROTTLE AXLE ASM 

8243095 SAFETY VALVE 

8243220 HOLDER-SPECIAL LEAD

8243534 PEDESTAL TIE BAR

8243661 WIRE-LEAD 

8244720 FLEXIBLE HOSE ASM

8244900 BLOCK-GAUGE-1 

8245294 BOLT-1 1/2-12 HEX 

8245991 CHANNEL 

8246060 CHANNEL

8246382 SPRING-COILED VALVE

8247051 CONTACT ASM 

8247063 GASKET

8247541 SPRING COMPRESSION MOVEABLE CONTACT

8248248 IMPELLER

8248778 GASKET

8248804 INSERT-ANTI CHURN

8248933 MICA PLATE

8248965 COIL ASM-1 OPEN

8248966 COIL ASM-2 CROSSED

8248967 COIL ASM - 3 OPEN

8248968 COIL ASM-4 CROSSED

8249889 BOLT-3/4-16 HEX SHLDR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8250241 REMOVER-GEAR CASE FILLER CAP

8250267 SEAL ASM

8250286 ACC DR GEAR ASM 

8250387 SEAL ASM

8250547 RESISTOR, DYNAMIC BRAKE, UNTAPPED

8250548 RESISTOR, DYNAMIC BRAKE, TAPPED

8250627 GASKET,NIPPLE HEADER PIPE, GASKET

8250671 BAFFLE/RELIEF VALVE ASSY

8250892 SPACER

8250906 TERMINAL RECEPT - BLUE 2.5mm2 6QC

8251091 SEATPLUNGER VALVE HEAD

8251206 CONTACT POST 

8251207 CONTACT PLATE 

8251349 # HANDLE BRAKE

8251532 RELAY 

8251622 PUMP BODY-PRESS/PC 

8251623 SHAFT-IDLER 

8251625 BODY-SCAVENGING PUMP

8251649 GROMMET

8251654 ELBOW

8251745 PIPE-CONNECTING 

8251749 HOSE ASSEMBLY MU 1-3/8 INCH

8251762 SHAFT - DRIVE

8251763 SHAFT-IDLER 

8251965 ELBOW ASSY

8252302 GASKET, VALVE

8252364 GEAR-P/C DRIVE LH 

8252365 GEAR & BUSHING ASM RH

8252712 RESISTOR-500ohms - 25W

8252895 COUPLING-4 FLEX

8253146 BRACKET & CAP ASM - LB

8253152 BRACKET ASM

8253250 BRACKET & CAP ASM - RB

8253259 BRACKET & CAP ASM - LB

8253763 RECEPTACLE 12 POLE

8253825 BEARING HALF - CAMSHAFT

8253898 GASKET COVER (FUEL FILTER)

8254055 CONTACTOR

8254056 CONTACTOR

8254424 GASKET HANDWHEEL

8254465 COUPLING GAUGE

8254773 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX

8255258 GASKET-2 FLANGE

8255268 ADHESIVE

8255414 RESISTOR

8255770 BRAKE SHOE

8256305 FLANGE HP COMPRESSOR HEAD

8257707 RING COMPRESSION 567 ENGINE

8258614 UPPER BASE ASSY 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8259128 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX SPL

8259133 AUGE BRUSH SLOT TRACTION MTR

8259563 CONTACT

8259608 COUPLER CARRIER ASM

8260104 CONTACT ASM - MOVEABLE

8260105 CONTACT ASM

8260114 WASHER-SPECIAL

8260167 ELBOW-1/2F PULL

8260267 RESISTOR

8260287 RECEPTACLE - FEMALE 2 POLE

8260339 CYLINDER COMPRESSOR LOW PRESSURE

8260340 CYLINDER

8260751 UNLOADER

8260775 RESISTOR DYN/BRAKE .66 OHMS [X]

8260776 RESISTOR DYN/BRAKE .73 OHMS TAPPED

8260851 RING PISTON COMPRESSOR

8261074 NUT-3/8-24 SLFLKG

8261090 THRUST WASHER CLUTCH

8261101 BEARING-IDLER GEAR 

8261103 GEAR SPUR

8261109 RHEOSTAT ASM 

8261142 BAR ASM-CONTACT 

8261149 CONTACT PLATE 

8261150 CONTACT PLATE 

8261195 SLEEVE-UPPER STUBSHAFT

8261198 COVER, STUBSHAFT - TURBOCHARGER

8261240 SEAL TURBOCHARGER

8261288 BOLT-3/4-16 HEX 

8261303 PLATE LOCKING TURBOCHARGER

8261345 BUSHING

8261395 DRIVE FLANGE COOLING & BLOWER FAN

8261452 FILTER FUEL STRAINER

8262194 CONTACT BAR 

8262233 SPRING

8262316 PIN 

8262322 HANDWHEEL ASM 

8262700 GASKET

8262754 GASKET 

8262903 SCAVENGE OIL PUMP ASM

8265014 # SEAL

8265654 RESISTOR ASM 

8265735 TUBE

8265809 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL

8265810 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL

8266137 BOLT-1 1/4-12 HEX SPL

8266424 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX 

8266455 PLATE-RETAINER 

8267597 KIT USE 2X8260851 + 8215105

8267599 RING & SPRING ASMS 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8267600 PISTON RING-CMPR

8267799 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY

8267926 PLATE OIL FILLER

8267927 BODY OIL FILLER

8267928 OIL FILLER PLUG 

8267929 FLOAT GAUGE 

8268056 SPRING SNUBBER PISTON

8268162 THERMOMETER WELL 

8268641 INSERT 

8268731 GASKET, OIL FILLER PLUG - A/C

8268732 GASKET 

8268756 GASKET, OIL FILER COVER

8269046 FUSE 250AMP

8269261 STRAINER BOX FOR E3 ENGINE

8269263 LUBE OIL STRAINER ASM

8269473 Bell Ringer Asm

8269566 IMPELLER

8269587 SAND TRAP 

8269664 WATER PUMP ASM-RB 

8269842 PIN-PISTON 

8269979 SPRING BUFFER GOVERNOR

8270008 BRUSH HOLDER ASM 

8270009 SPRING CLIP ASM 

8270133 PLUG - 2PT

8270341 BLADE-CUTTING 

8270383 POWER PICK-UP 

8271125 BREATHER CRANKCASE

8271183 CARBON BRUSH

8271326 BRUSH-CARBON.

8271385 COUPLING - DUMMY H - 3

8271386 COUPLING - DUMMY E - L3

8271433 PISTON RING SET STD

8271437 PISTON RING SET STD

8271449 STUD-MAIN BEARING 

8271508 PLATE INTERCOOLER

8271511 COVER, CRANKCASE, AIR COMPRESSOR

8271512 CRANKCASE BREATHER

8271623 SEAL 

8271624 SEAL 

8271725 PLATE, COVER, AUX GEN DRIVE

8272272 DOWEL-TAPER 

8272337 TERM RECEPTACLE - YELLOW 6mm2

8272742 COVER, BEARING REPLACES 8275266

8272872 TERMINAL LUG 

8273627 DUCT

8275120 FIELD SHUNTING RESISTOR

8275379 TOOL USE 8078281 + 8275380

8275380 PRESS & PULLER

8275539 BUSH, ROTATING



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8276115 CONTACT POST & CARRIER

8276478 METER VOLT OHM MILLAMETER

8276526 KNOB

8276598 RELAY-TIME DELAY 

8276673 RESISTOR ASM 

8276860 BAFFLE ASM-INNER

8276861 BAFFLE ASM-OUTER

8276868 GASKET GAUGE TO PLATE

8277235 RELAY-VOLTAGE SENS 

8277388 SCREW-3/8-16 HS CAP

8277466 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY

8277744 TERM BD-20PT KIT

8277771 LUBRICATOR ASSY

8277959 TERMINAL BOARD, 2PT

8278929 COMPOUND THREAD 1 QUART

8278979 TERMINAL BOARD, 2PT, TB BLD

8279156 CONTACT, FEMALE, CRIMP TYPE

8279561 SAFTY TEST LAMP

8280178 SWITCH-KNIFE SPST 

8280182 FUSE HOLDER

8280183 FUSE HOLDER 

8280185 SWITCH-KNIFE DPST 

8280211 FILTER,AIR DYNACELL

8280352 SEAL-O RING

8280480 WASHER TYPE X 3/64" THICK

8280665 NUT 3/8-24 SPLINE 

8281334 SAND TRAP

8282049 CLIP DOWELL MOUNTING TURBOCHARGER

8282178 WASHER-SPECIAL

8282233 O RING

8282734 WASHER-LOCK 3/4

8282997 GASKET PLATE TO CRANKCASE

8282999 MANIFOLD,HEAD TO HEAD

8283002 CLIP SPRING

8283396 HOSE RUBBER

8283429 PIN DOWEL

8283433 PIN TAPER TURBOCHARGER .015 O/S

8283435 PIN SUPPORT TURBOCHARGER .010 O/S

8283970 TERM BD - 15PT KIT

8284044 PLUG & SCREEN ASM 

8284060 WASHER O RING GOVERNOR

8284087 PLUNGER

8284088 FULCRUM, POWER PISTON

8284097 SLEEVE

8284682 COIL

8284842 TUBE-INSULATION 

8285976 OIL GAUGE ASM 

8286155 PLATE GOVERNOR

8286259 DRIVE ASSY TRACTION MOTOR BLOWER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8286669 BOLT-5/16-24 DR HEX

8286931 PUMP ASM

8287076 TERMINAL BLOCK -12PT.

8287291 CAP

8287827 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX

8288093 MANIFOLD-END 

8288257 BOLT-3/8-24 DR HEX 

8288418 DOWEL,TURBOCHARGER

8288488 SPRING

8288717 RESISTOR ASSY

8288784 BOLT-3/8-24 DR HEX 

8288955 SEAL-O RING

8289021 Y FLANGE 

8289031 RING-RETAINING 

8289061 NUT, LOCK 5/8-18 FOR TURBOCHARGER

8289062 BOLT-5/8-18 HEX 

8289111 TUBE ASM 

8289113 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

8289127 NUT-3/8-24 SLFLKG 

8289325 CLIP

8289350 TUBE ASSY

8289576 CLIP

8290122 WASHER-INSULATION 

8290606 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY

8291336 RESISTOR-3x80ohms - 400W

8291349 GASKET

8291445 RESISTOR

8291560 WASHER-SPECIAL

8291928 SPRING

8291959 MOTOR ASSEMBLY-BELL RINGER

8292090 VALVE 

8292129 FILTER GOVERNOR

8292205 VALVE-RELIEF 

8292303 CAP ASM 

8292681 BUSHING-1/2M STR RL

8292841 GUARD CIRCUIT BREAKER

8292850 INDICATOR-FLYWHEEL 

8292938 TERM BD-24PT KIT

8293030 GASKET COVER PLATE

8293206 PIPE 

8293391 NAME PLATE

8293402 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY

8293537 SEAL SALEM DRYER

8293623 WASHER-13/16 FLAT 

8294563 SEAT VALVE TEFLON

8294568 GASKET, SANDING VALVE P/N SAL0501/003X

8294569 WASHER SANDING VALVE SEAT

8294634 GASKET-VALVE TO BRACKET

8294874 SEAL-O RING 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8295501 AMMETER - DC 

8295720 PLUG, STRAINER, DRAIN VALVE

8295836 ELBOW ASM-FLEXIBLE 

8295963 SWITCH WOBBLE STICK

8296030 GASKET 

8296216 SPINDLE

8296278 BRUSH BRAKE PROGRAM SWITCH

8296347 WATER PUMP AY-LB UTEX

8296348 PUMP, WATER, 12-710G R/H UTEX

8296366 PUMP UTEX P/C & OIL PRESS [82]

8296459 SCAVENGE OIL PUMP ASM - UTEX

8296748 SWITCH-ROLLER LEVER

8296750 SWITCH-ROLLER LEVER

8296752 SWITCH-ROLLER LEVER

8297955 PLUG & FILTER ASM

8297957 VALVE-1/4 RELIEF 

8298162 TERMINAL BOARD - 4PT KIT

8298178 SWITCH-ROLLER LEVER

8298939 SWITCH

8299162 SWITCH-ROLLER LEVER

8299457 ELEMENT-FUEL FILTER

8300003 PIN-SPECIAL

8300011 COVER ASM

8300012 SPRING

8300013 COVER ASM

8300100 END BELL-ARMATURE

8300137 HOUSING-PE BRG

8300143 BALANCE WEIGHT

8300157 BLOCK-BRUSH HOLDER

8300182 WASHER-PINION LK 

8300183 NUT-2 3/4-8 SPECIAL

8301049 PEDESTAL LINER ASM

8302889 FUEL FILTER

8302891 FUEL FILTER ELEMENT

8303063 TAPPING RING

8303195 SLEEVE 

8303837 DUCT-AIR 

8304120 HINGE BATTERY BOX DOOR

8304235 CLAMP

8304628 SWITCH, LEVER, MAN SAND

8304680 WASHER

8304908 STRIP 

8305517 DOWEL 

8305815 SEAL-WATER JUMPER

830620 CLUTCH-RH DRIVE

8306235 VALVE DRAIN

8306357 GASKET - KIT 

8306501 GASKET

8306502 GASKET-1 FLANGE 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8306534 HOLDER LAMP BASE

8306642 BOLT 1/2-20 HEX HD

8306706 BALANCE WEIGHT

8306807 DOWEL

8306809 DOWEL .0105 OS 

8307090 TUBE

8307091 TUBE

8307092 TUBE

8307375 CHECK VALVES

8307573 COOLING FAN 

8307806 BRUSH, MAIN GENERATOR EARLY

8307810 STRIP

8308240 BUSHING

8308292 SEAL-O RING

8308586 SCAV OIL STRAINER ASM

8308587 SCREEN

8309543 SLEEVE

8309544 O RING 

8310076 VALVE COMPRESSOR INTERCOOLER 65PSI

8310077 VALVE,ASSEMBLY SAFETY RELIEF

8310266 STUD-SLIP RING 

8310267 STUD-SLIP RING 

8310840 GUIDE - EXHAUST VALVE

8310841 STUD-3/8 

8310884 BRUSH-CARBON.

8311242 SWITCH GOVERNOR

8311501 CAPACITOR

8311630 RING TOLERANCE COOLING FAN

8312082 BLOWER WHEEL ASM

8312363 AMMETER, DC

8313152 DOWEL SUPPORT

8313911 SHIELD ASSEMBLY

8313916 SHIELD INTERPOLE (CD36)

8315266 GAUGE

8315689 CUP, SPRING

8315898 SEAT - RENEWABLE

8315964 SEAL-VALVE

8316460 STRIP-FELT 

8316528 SEAL O RING DRAIN VALVE

8316637 TOGGLE SWITCH

8317190 SPRING-COMPRESSION

8317396 SCREEN 

8317726 NOZZLE SAND TRAP

8318101 RESISTOR-25ohms - 25W

8318372 VALVE-3/8 CHK 

8319656 RECEPTABLE-3 POLE 

8319657 RECEPTACLE-3 POLE

8320057 GEAR & BUSHING ASM 

8320058 GEAR & BUSHING ASM RH



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8320067 PLATE WEAR TRACTION MOTOR SUSPENSION

8320143 SCREEN ASM 

8320144 MAIN L O STRAINER ASM

8320705 VALVE, PRESSURE, RELIEF, 40 psi [81]

8320742 CAM

8320743 COLLAR

8320748 SHAFT ASM RB

8320750 SHAFT ASM-OST 

8320802 ENGINE TURNING JACK

8320994 BLOCK & CAP ASM 

8320995 BLOCK & CAP ASM 

8322023 GASKET 

8322026 WASHER-SPECIAL

8322027 BOLT-1-8 TEE HD 

8322064 ELEMENT-FILTER

8322607 RECEPTABLE 4POLE FEMALE

8322623 CARTRIDGE RELIEF VALVE

8323138 SCREW-#10-32 FLSL

8323180 COUPLING ASM, FLEX [81/BL/82/90]

8323302 TERMINAL

8323318 BUSHING,STRAIN RELIEF

8323371 RHEOSTAT

8323375 CAP-5 MFD-400V 

8323955 PLUG-3 POLE (100A) 

8324000 SPRING

8324113 GASKET

8324696 LATCH T-HANDLE 

8324824 BOARD, TERMINAL, 22PT

8325191 TRAP SAND NJ CLASS

8325873 SHIELD

8326019 PIPE ASSM AFTERCOOLER RH UPPER

8326020 PIPE ASSEM, AFTERCOOLER LH UPPER

8326203 CAP,ASSEMBLY GEARCASE

8326395 SPRING BUFFER

8326406 GUARD-SPRING ASM 

8326505 SEAL FLEX CPLG 2" - VITON

8326952 PLATE-CAP LOCK

8327002 GUIDE-EXHAUST VAKVE

8327139 CONTROL VALVE, SANDING w/ BRACKET [81,X]

8327263 RELAY LOAD REGULATOR POSITIONER

8327416 WASHER SEAL

8327560 CLAMP ASM

8327717 TERMINAL 

8327921 AXLE BEARING - FLANGE LUB-6" LINED-STD

8328553 NOZZLE 

8328694 ROCKER ARM ASM-EXH 

8328695 ROCKER ARM SUB ASM-EXH

8328950 HOSE 1 5/16 ID (1EA = 50FT)

8329357 wire



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8329488 THRUST WASHER

8329531 SHAFT-SUN GEAR

8329691 BRUSH CARBON AR10 GENERATOR

8329728 SHIM

8329861 BEARING-AXLE .031 U.S

8329862 # BEARING 1/16" OS CD36

8329900 SUPPORT-HOUSING ASM

8330035 GASKET COVER (OIL SEAL)

8330045 SWITCH, CUTOUT TRACTION MOTOR

8330137 CIRCUIT BREAKER

8330139 SWITCH, SLIDE

8330312 CHECK VALVE BODY - 1 1/4

8330313 VALVE SEAT

8330314 SPRING-COMPRESSION

8330316 VALVE 1 1/4 CHECK

8330693 VALVE-BY PASS 

8330890 BRUSH SPRING HSG ASM

8330937 CONTACTOR-AC

8330988 SWITCH ISOLATION

8331020 DIODE

8331058 LENS CAP

8331068 COVER-PE BRG 

8331071 BRUSH HOLDER ASM

8331127 RHEOSTAT

8331384 SWITCH-TOGGLE 

8331916 VALVE-2 CHECK

8332029 CAPACITOR

8332084 SAND TRAP

8332127 CLAMP

8332267 DUCT-FLEXIBLE

8332268 FLEXIBLE AIR DUCT 

8332339 HEADLIGHT ASM 

8332374 SOCKET ASM

8332375 SOCKET ASSY

8332380 RESISTOR-35ohms - 50W

8332488 INTERLOCK ASM 

8332587 GUARD-BLOWER

8332614 RHEOSTAT RH52

8332661 CONTACTOR GENERATOR FIELD

8332734 O-RING

8332959 OIL SEAL 

8333166 PIN ASM 

8333323 OIL GAUGE ASM

8333591 INSERT-ANTI CHURN

8333991 RETAINER-BALL 

8334366 NUT-1-1/2-12 SLFLKG

8334684 SWITCH-PUSHBUTTON

8335224 GUIDE-VALVE 

8335225 VALVE HOLDER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8335226 PLATE-SAFETY 

8335535 PLATE-WEAR 

8335766 SPRING

8335817 TUBE

8336118 AUX INTERLOCK ASM 

8336209 BOLT-1 1/2-12 CPLG 

8336210 WASHER-SPECIAL

8336370 WHEEL ASM

8336373 RESISTOR-3.5K-25W 

8336929 BUSHING 

8337574 CONTACT MOVING BRAKING POWER CONTACTOR

8337603 CLAMP ASM

8338019 BEARING,END (40031865)

8338022 BEARING, COMPRESSOR LP PISTON PIN

8338116 SPRING CELL ASM

8338719 BALL CAGE 

8338721 FLANGE GUIDE 

8338722 RESET BUTTON

8338723 VENT FITTING ASM 

8338725 CAP-BALL 

8338734 TUBE DETECTOR

8338736 MTG PLATE U. COVER 

8338889 GAUGE.. FUEL GLASS

8338890 GASKET.. GAUGE GLASS

8338907 HOUSING, FUEL GAUGE, GLASS

8339355 CONTACT ASSEMBLY - TOP

8339363 SPRING 

8339367 COVER-TOP 

8339375 RESISTOR - 75ohms - 55W

8339386 COIL-MAGNET 

8339390 CONTACT-MOVEABLE 

8339438 CARRIER

8339440 MOV CONTACT ASM

8339441 STATIONARY CONTACT

8339442 LEVER

8339443 BLOCK

8339445 SPRING-CONTACTOR 

8339446 SPRING

8339454 ANGLE CONTACTOR

8339610 GAUGE-RACK SETTING 

8339664 SUPPORT ASM TURBINE INLET DUCT, TURBO

8339785 BOOT-DUST SEAL 

8339786 HOSE CLAMP 

8339952 SUSPENSION PACK 

8339983 TAB-FASTON

8340000 ELEMENT-FILTER

8340344 OIL SEAL 

8340405 GASKET-KIT

8340962 KIT BUSH HOLDER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8341228 SEAL

8341282 CAP-10 MFD-150-V 

8341306 SPRING BEARING PLATE

8341308 SPRING 

8341527 PLATE-SPRING RETAINER

8341532 CMPR SPRING 

8341538 O RING 

8341539 O RING 

8341748 HOSE ASM

8341916 GEAR & BUSHING ASM 

8341917 GEAR & BUSHING ASM 

8341918 GEAR & BUSHING ASM 

8341940 DOWEL 

8341983 FUEL STRAINER ASM

8342123 COMPOUND ANTI SEIZE & SEALING

8342588 SEAL-O RING 

8342683 RESISTOR-200ohms - 25W

8342993 CLAMP

8343159 SHELL ASM 

8343161 SEAL-O RING

8343422 PISTON & BUSHING ASM

8343423 PISTON COMPRESSOR

8343447 WRENCH

8343677 SPRING-VALVE

8344104 SHELL 

8344105 COVER, STRAINER - FUEL OIL

8344217 STUD ASSEMBLY HINGE

8344485 GAUGE

8344664 SEAL ASM GEARCASE

8344667 SEAL ASM GEARCASE

8344789 SCREW 

8345482 ELEMENT-LUBE OIL FILTER

8345680 SEAL INNER MAIN ALTERNATOR

8345681 SEAL OUTER ALTERNATOR

8345693 GASKET AR10 BEARING HOUSING

8345699 BATTERY CHARGE PLUG

8345700 STUD, COLL. RING - 3/8-16 X 5-5/8

8345701 STUD-SLIP RING 

8345732 HOUSING RING COLLECTOR AR10 ASLTERNATOR

8345780 GLASS 

8345832 THROTTLE CONTROLLER HANDLE

8345868 SEAT-BY PASS 

8345873 PLATE-RETAINER 

8346293 BRUSH CARBON AUXILIARY GENERATOR

8346425 SWITCH-ROTARY 

8346478 FUSE/INDICATOR ASM 

8346481 COMPOUND-JOINT

8346547 ELBOW-WATER INLET 

8346645 SCREW



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8346691 ELBOW-WATER INLET 

8346875 TERMINAL LUG 

8347071 STEM-SHORT 

8347100 PISTON RING-COMP 

8347103 PISTON RING-OIL CONT

8347119 GAUGE PINION CD36

8347120 GAUGE PINION CONTOUR

8347343 CLAMP-SADDLE STRAP 

8347397 PIPE ASSM, AFTERCOOLER RHS LWR

8347398 PIPE ASSM AFTERCOOLER LHS LWR

8347434 CYLINDER-HIGH PRESS

8347435 H P CYL HEAD ASM 

8347522 CAPACITOR

8347632 DUCT-AIR

8347788 FLEX COUPLING ASM 

8347939 THRUST WASHER 

8347993 FUEL MANIFOLD ASM 

8348556 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

8348617 PLUG SOC HD 1/8PT 

8348618 PLUG SOC HD 8NPT

8348619 PLUG SOC HD 10NPT

8348620 PLUG SOC HD 15NPT

8348670 SHIM-#24 GA. 

8348718 BOLT-5/16-18 12PT

8348835 GASKET

8348964 DEFLECTOR 

8349063 ELBOW-WATER INLET 

8349064 ELBOW-WATER INLET 

8349831 TYPE F COUPLER 

8349883 RESISTOR 300 OHMS

8349892 RING EXPANDER TOOL 

8350086 SHUTDOWN ROD 

8350389 SEAL O RING

8350390 SEAL SANDING VALVE

8350516 COUNTERWEIGHT LB FRONT

8350517 COUNTERWEIGHT-RB REAR

8350529 WHEEL ASM INERTIAL FILTER BLOWER

8350809 RHEOSTAT 2 OHMS 3054 AMP

8350968 INSULATOR SLEEVE

8351016 STUD

8351017 STUD

8351045 BUSHING

8351135 FITTING COMPRESSOR

8351144 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL

8351208 HAND LEVER RETAINER

8351298 WIPER BLADE-12"

8351346 CONNECTOR ASM-PE

8351382 DEFLECTOR

8351502 PLATE-WEAR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8351607 VALVE-3/8PT

8351666 GASKET

8351700 RECEPTACLE-27 POLE

8351753 # SWITCH FIRE DETECTOR

8351902 CABLE ASM

8351980 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 

8351992 SHUT-OFF ASSY, DRAIN VALVE

8352037 TUBING-HEATSHRINK

8352305 CORE ASM 

8352551 PIPE ASM 

8352552 PIPE ASM 

8352553 PIPE ASSY

8352554 PIPE ASSY

8352755 BLOCK

8353107 SWITCH THERMOSTATIC

8353112 NIPPLE-3/4-2 

8353158 SEAT

8353159 DISC VALVE 

8353160 BODY CHECK VALVE

8353164 SPRING 

8353165 O RING

8353346 PIN TAPER TURBOCHARGER .062 O/S

8353706 PLUG SOC HD 10NPT

8353911 RETAINER

8353943 BRACKET.

8354091 TERMINAL BOARD-8PT

8354101 BOLT DAMPER

8354116 PIN SPRING ANCHOR

8354118 BEARING-CON ROD UPPER

8354226 ADAPTOR GRINDER 

8354227 VALVE-1 1/4 PT CO 

8354311 RHEOSTAT ASM 

8354367 PULLER-IMPELLER 

8354872 INDICATOR-FLYWHEEL 

8355600 LONG STEM 

8355620 SWITCH & ENCL ASM

8355728 CR CONN ASM CBL A 

8355744 CLAMP INS 1 1/16

8355745 CLAMP - INS 1 3/16

8355753 CLEVIS PIN 

8355873 TAPE GLASS & SILICONE RED

8355907 BRUSH 

8355941 INDICATOR AIR FLOW GAUGE

8356239 GASKET

8357105 CAP ASSEMBLY

8357354 COVER COOLER ASSY FOR TURBOCHARGER

8357355 HEADER AFTERCOOLER 

8357383 SENSOR & SCR CONTROL PANEL

8357415 RELAY



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8357416 RELAY [81/82]

8357417 RELAY

8357418 RELAY

8357434 CHAIN ASM 

8357460 BAR-HEX 

8357607 SIDE PLATE

8357717 OIL BATH FILTER ASSEMBLY

8357919 RESISTOR-8ohms-25W

8357920 RESISTOR-5ohms-25W

8358383 SPRING

8358472 WASHER FLAT 3/8

8358473 WASHER SPECIAL 1/2 INCH ID

8358553 NUT-1 1/8-12 SLFLKG

8358562 SEAL RING METAL TURBOCHARGER

8358564 SEAL-COMPR BEARING 

8358565 GASKET 

8358566 BOLT-3/8-16 DR HEX

8358578 GEAR-TURBOCHARGER IDLER

8358579 WASHER, THRUST, IDLER GEAR TURBOCHARGER

8358581 BOLT-3/8-16 DR HEX 

8358584 SHIM-.010" 

8358827 HEAT SHIELD ASM

8358874 BRACKET ASM

8358905 O RING

8359119 KNUCKLE-11" HIGH STRENGTH

8359168 NUT-FLANGED 

8360045 RELAY

8360051 LEVER

8360510 BOLT

8360532 BUSHING

8360535 BUSHING

8360537 COVER-OIL PUMP

8360539 GASKET

8360542 SLEEVE

8360543 GASKET

8360547 GEAR & BUSHING ASM 

8360549 GEAR & BUSHING ASM 

8360555 ELBOW, PISTON COOLING

8360557 ELBOW

8360715 TUBE PISTON COOLING MANIFOLD 1-1/2OD

8360837 SPRING

8360839 GEAR-ACCESSORY DRIVE

8360843 GEAR-CRANKSHAFT 

8360844 BOLT-1 1/4-12 HEX 

8360845 NUT-1 1/4-12 SLFLKG

8360846 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8361019 LENS. WALKWAY AND PLATFORM

8361284 GUARD ASM 

8361381 BOWL



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8361469 COVER ASM

8361504 VALVE BRIDGE ASM - UTEX

8361524 1 1/4 SPECIAL SOCKET

8361565 BEARING-INSERT 

8361649 ADAPTER

8361774 RELAY 74VDC 

8361775 RELAY 74V 

8361776 RELAY 

8361869 INSULATOR

8361943 BOOT-DUST SEAL 

8362027 HOSE CLAMP 

8362482 NUT ASSEMBLY

8362643 SWITCH-TOGGLE 

8362811 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY

8362821 VALVE - 3/8PT CO 

8363130 RELAY

8363168 RELAY 74V DC 10A

8363197 RECTIFIER

8363264 FILTER ELEMENT 

8363312 BOLT-1 1/4-12 CPLG

8363343 FILTER ELEMENT

8363473 RHEOSTAT

8363538 TURBO INLET SCROLL 645E3B

8363799 BOLT ASSEMBLY CONNECTING ROD

8364235 COOLER

8364294 RELAY ASM 

8364692 GASKET, DELIVERY FLANGE - SAND TRAP

8364694 FLANGE, DELIVERY - SAND TRAP

8364695 SCREW, CLAMP - SAND TRAP

8364696 SPRING, DELIVERY FLANGE - SAND TRAP

8365300 ACC DRIVE GEAR ASM 

8365513 CONTACTOR

8365584 SEAL 

8365588 ENGINE COUPLING DISC

8365600 SIGHT GLASS ASM 

8365645 AFTERCOOLER ASSY

8365750 RECTIFIER ASM

8365851 PLATE-LOCK 

8365925 RESISTOR-750ohms - 50W

8366039 PIPE ASM 

8366058 RESISTOR-500ohms - 50W

8366140 GASKET, LUBE OIL COOLER

8366213 RESISTOR

8366231 COVER-FILTER 

8366272 ROLLER 

8366278 SCREW 5/16-24 HS CAP

8366280 DOWEL 

8366329 ADAPTER MANIFOLD ASM

8366346 FLANGE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8366379 STUD-3/8 

8366391 SWITCH-ROTARY 

8366436 SEAL-O RING

8366533 VALVE-CHECK 

8366577 VALVE-CHECK 

8366652 TUBE ASM 

8366676 INSULATOR

8366704 RELIEF CHECK VALVE

8366705 DOWELING ASSY,CLUTCH TURBINE

8366743 FILTER ASM-L/O 

8366747 COMPOUND SEALING 10.1OZ

8366782 SAND TRAP ASSY

8367084 RELAY

8367580 GASKET

8367711 KIT-SEAL 

8367712 SEAL-KIT 

8367800 CARRIER-PISTON PIN 

8368351 RESISTOR-1Kohms - 25W

8369154 RELAY 

8369652 Seal,Oring,Exhaust Tube

8369658 SEAL

8369674 BUSHING 

8369720 DRAIN LINE ASM 

8369723 DRAIN LINE ASM

8369724 DRAIN LINE ASM

8370391 RESISTOR

8370482 STOP-OPEN 

8370612 GAUGE PINION CONTOUR

8370839 RELAY

8370886 SNAP RING 

8371067 CONTROL UNIT

8371068 VALVE ASSY.,SAND CONTROL

8371276 WATER GUAGE ASSY

8371402 RESISTOR 

8371461 GASKET

8371594 BRACKET

8372056 OPERATIONG LEVER KIT

8372214 WICK ASSEMBLY

8372528 SPRING-COMPRESSION 

8373018 CLAMP-HOSE T-BOLT 

8373198 SWITCH-TOGGLE GROUND RELAY

8373316 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8373344 REGULATOR-PRESSURE 

8374003 TRANSFORMER 

8374525 DUCT-AIR INLET 

8374760 CLAMP

8374866 DOOR LOCK ASM 

8374985 TURBO ASM-18:1

8375095 ROD



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8375379 GAUGE-GEAR CONTOUR

8375524 SHIM

8375539 RECTIFIER - SUPPRESSION

8375607 RECTIFIER

8375722 BOLT-5/16-18 RD SQ NK

8375934 VALVE, 2PT CO

8376251 NAMEPLATE 

8377230 SENSOR BY-PASS PANEL

8377258 SPACER, MIRROR

8377369 RESISTOR-4-50W 

8377639 COMM CROSS CONN ASM

8377850 DISC-SW LOCATING 

8378037 INSULATOR ASM 

8378190 RESISTOR ASM

8378316 INSULATING BOOT 

8378761 RHEOSTAT 1000 OHM 12.5W RIGHT CTL PNL

8379120 OIL FILTER ASM

8379213 BLADE & HUB ASM

8379503 VALVE REPAIR-KIT 

8379610 PIN

8379666 BLOWER, ROOTES, R/H - UTEX

8379667 BLOWER, ROOTES, L/H - UTEX

8379914 BEARING-THRUST 

8379915 WASHER PLAIN 5/16

8380459 FILTER PAD

8380665 STRAP BUS CROSSED TO OPEN

8380922 RESISTOR, 5 Ohms, 50W

8380934 TERMINAL RECEPT - RED 1.5mm2

8381012 BODY SAND CONTROL

8381014 PLUG, PIPE HANDLE - SAND TRAP

8381054 GASKET

8381138 OIL SEAL

8381788 SOCKET-LAMP 

8382293 RESISTOR-300ohms - 25W

8382662 CONTACT ASSY

8382663 GROMMET WIRE PROTECTIVE

8382844 SEAL 

8383167 SPRING-SPEEDER 

8384839 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8385325 RECTIFIER-BRIDGE 

8386454 PLATE-WEAR 

8386467 FUSE INDICATOR 

8386490 GLASS-WATER GAUGE 

8386599 PIN 

8387223 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8387359 SHIELD-START MOTOR 

8387360 BRACKET 

8387361 BRACKET 

8387477 COVER ASM 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8387498 WASHER-SPECIAL

8387681 PIN

8387832 WASHER-SPECIAL

8388011 WASHER

8388273 GASKET 

8388332 BRAKE HEAD ASM 

8388375 LOW WATER IDENT TAG

8388376 CRANKCASE IDENT TAG

8388377 CAP DUST COVER

8388418 PISTON RING-COMP 

8389191 SLINGER

8389876 RESISTOR

8389983 ARMREST ASSEMBLY

8390561 VALVE ASSEMBLY, E3 BRAKE, SD70 LOCO

8391184 RESISTOR-300ohms - 25W

8391255 FAN ASM COOLING UTEX

8391372 BODY-UPPER ASM 

8391429 BOLT ASM

8392103 KNOB ASM

8392344 RESISTOR-400ohms - 25W

8392348 BEARING-THRUST 

8392458 CPLG-2 1/2 FLEX

8392987 BOLT ASM

8393391 SEAL STEEL CASED

8393392 BUSHING

8393784 SWITCH also refer 8492384

8394052 VALVE-1/4 RELIEF CK

8394067 GASKET

8394719 PULLER ASM 

8394789 RESISTOR ASM

8394826 ELEMENT ASM-170 DEG

8394909 INDICATOR

8395468 TERMINAL BOARD 8PT KIT

8395481 PULLING ARM 

8395503 GASKET

8395904 TAPE GLASS ADHESIVE (1EA=180FT)

8396289 RESISTOR ASM 

8397314 # TUBE ASSY

8398093 CLEAT ASSY

8398095 CLEAT ASSY

8398604 RESISTOR ASM 

8398611 ELBOW FLANGED

8399007 SEAL INSERTER HEAD FRAME

8399008 SEAL INSERTER

8399694 DOWEL

8399695 PAD-TAPPING 

8399786 DOWEL

8399841 ARC CHUTE-KIT 

8399904 BUMPER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8399938 RESISTOR-4.8-400W

8400143 CONTACTOR GFD/A COND

8400470 BOLT-5/8-18 DR HEX 

8400551 PIN ASM

8400561 GASKET

8400629 GASKET 

8400648 GASKET

8400649 GASKET

8401573 SEAL O RING

8401574 SEAL ORING

8401928 CLIP 

8401930 CLEVIS 

8401933 PIN ASM 

8402067 AIR FILTER ASM

8402068 ELEMENT-FILTER

8402557 BRACKET-PAWL 

8404148 SWITCH-SLIDE

8404234 TUBE ASSY LUB.OIL

8404532 RELAY 

8405515 NOZZLE RING,TURBO WAS 9534993B

8405527 SEAL-OUTER 

8405528 SEAL-INNER 

8405536 TUBE-INSULATION 

8405701 CAPACITOR-KIT 

8405880 TUBE-INSULATION

8405881 STUD-BRUSH HOLDER

8405985 RELAY STARTER

8406231 SEAL 

8406557 CLIP ASM 

8406882 INSULATION STOP

8407132 ARCING TIP ASM 

8407341 BEARING-IDLER GEAR 

8407428 BOLT-1/2-20 DR HEX

8407472 COIL ASM

8407505 CLAMP-HEX WORM GEAR

8407506 SEAL-AXLE 

8407698 SPRING

8407729 FUSE & INDICATOR ASM

8408383 CABLE-259/.0202 (1EA=1000FT)

8408426 SUPPORT-CABLE

8408477 HOUSING-CE BRG 

8408599 COVER ASM

8408603 LATCH ASSY 

8408684 NUT-1 1/4-12 HEX MAIN BEARING STUD

8408735 SPRING-COMPRESSION 

8408784 GASKET

8408785 GASKET

8408985 EXPANSION JOINT ASM

8408987 EXPANSION JOINT ASM - ADAPT TO TURBO



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8409385 COIL

8409388 CONTACT BRUSH ASM 

8409389 CONTACT POST ASM 

8409390 CONTACT POST ASM 

8409404 COVER-CONTACT 

8409499 PISTON 

8409745 KIT, HARDWARE - CONNECTING ROD

8409983 INTERLOCK OPERATOR

8409991 PERFORMANCE CONT PANEL

8410143 RESISTOR 4K,3K4K ADJ OHM 160W

8410147 TERMINAL BOARD, 16PT, MGFLD

8410219 FUEL PUMP 

8410881 BLADE WIPER HEAVY DUTY

8410989 CONTACTOR UTEX - LTT1, LTT2

8411281 IDLER SHAFT ASM 

8411512 RELAY

8411641 STUD

8411643 STUD .004 O/S CYLINDER LINER

8411654 ELEMENT-FILTER 

8411918 GASKET 

8412061 LO COOLER ASM 

8412324 VALVE-LOW PRESSURE 

8412325 VALVE-1PT CO 

8412532 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8413188 BRUSH HOLDER 

8413189 BRUSH HOLDER 

8413190 CARBON BRUSH

8413371 RECTIFIER

8413373 RECTIFIER ASM 

8413522 DIODE-SILICON-POSITIVE

8413523 RECTIFIER - SUPPRESSION

8413596 KIT, REPAIR - FOR VALVE 8451783

8414444 ELBOW-WATER OUTLET 

8414611 BRACKET - INDICATOR

8414677 RENEWABLE LINK-KIT

8414678 FUSE - 800A 

8414863 CLAMP RING-HALF 

8415485 CONTACTOR-STARTING 

8415805 SCALE

8415916 COIL

8416095 RECTIFIER ASM 

8416706 SHROUD TURBINE WHEEL TURBOCHARGER

8416781 SOLENOID VALVE 

8416785 VALVE

8416818 HOSE CONNECTION

8417437 ADHESIVE

8417454 SEAL-O RING 

8417565 SEAL-OUTER-PE

8417569 SHEET-PARTITION-PE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8417587 STRIP INSULATION

8417727 BOOT-INSULATION

8417728 INSULATOR ASM

8417729 BRUSH HOLDER ASM

8417744 SEAL O RING

8417858 LIFTING DEVICE 

8417859 PISTON TOOL ASM 

8417868 BRUSH D32 GENERATOR GRADE D

8417881 POSITIONING CLAMP ASM

8418334 BEARING 

8418363 BOLT-5/8-18 DR HEX

8418364 PLATE-THRUST 

8418656 COVER-BEARING

8418657 CAP-BEARING 

8418689 COVER ASM-BRG 

8418959 GASKET 

8418960 HOUSING ASM-BRG

8418962 RING-INSULATION 

8419564 RELAY 

8419849 SEGMENT CAMSHAFT 8 & 16-645

8419853 INSULATION-POLYIMIDE

8419981 DUCT-FLEXIBLE 

8420236 DRAFT GEAR/YOKE ASM

8421015 CONNECTOR 

8421016 RECTIFIER ASSEMBLY SUPPRESSOR SCR

8421017 RECTIFIER ASM 

8421019 DIODE,74V (GC MODULE)

8421133 TRANSISTOR FOR DE14 MODULE

8421182 LAMP 

8421231 RELAY NVR

8421418 AIR DUCT-TM 

8421960 BOLT-1/2-20 12 PT

8421965 WASHER-1 FLAT

8422001 PIN, USE 9537131

8422002 BEARING, COMPRESSOR HP PISTON PIN

8422220 TERMINAL BOARD & SUPPORT ASM

8422294 RING-INTAKE

8422404 BRACKET ASSY

8422487 BRACKET ASSEMBLY

8422649 TERMINAL BOARD ASM 12PT

8422753 TRANSDUCTOR 

8422915 NUT-1/2-20 SLFLKG HT

8422951 FUEL PUMP 

8423132 FILTER-FUEL 

8423227 SHIM

8423228 SHIM

8423393 VALVE, 3/4PT

8423444 INSULATOR

8423565 GUARD-BLOWER 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8423698 RIVET-1 BUTTON

8423699 RIVET-1-BUTTON

8424007 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX 

8424290 SWITCH-TEMPERATURE 

8424291 SWITCH TEMPERATURE 

8424292 SWITCH-TEMPERATURE 

8424310 RELAY ASM 

8424552 CABLE TIE

8424718 PIN

8424739 CONTACT-MOVABLE 

8424743 MOLDING MAIN CONTACT SUPPORT

8424925 GASKET

8424968 VALVE 

8424969 DISCHARGE VALVE ASSEMBLY

8425056 PLUG - 3 POLE 

8425275 CAPACITOR-1 MFD 

8425276 LATCH ASM

8425277 LATCH ASM

8425291 HOUSING-LATCH 

8425575 SWITCH-TEMPERATURE 

8425609 FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY

8425724 GREASE

8425725 GREASE

8426034 VALVE-3/8 CHECK 

8426117 WS10 MODULE - UTEX ONLY

8426391 POU FILTER

8427032 VALVE-TEMP CONTROL 

8427140 BINDING POST - BLACK

8427141 BINDING POST-RED

8427195 SLEEVE INSULATING ALTERNATOR

8427242 WASHER-SPECIAL

8427270 PUMP ASSY, P/C PRESS 16CYL - UTEX

8427318 VALVE 7/8 RELIEF 

8428098 CABLE TIE

8428099 CABLE TIE

8428100 CABLE TIE 

8428101 CABLE TIE

8428176 SHEET 

8428395 DETECTOR ASSY, WATER & C/C [X]

8428486 MOTOR, FUEL PUMP, 1/4HP UTEX

8428603 CLEAT

8428605 MOTOR ASSY STARTER - UTEX

8428645 NUT-SPECIAL

8428646 PINION LOCK WASHER 

8428702 PINION, 13 TOOTH D29 MOTOR

8429047 FAN BLD & CAUT PL ASM

8429167 SHEET ASM

8429299 SHAFT - DRIVE

8429310 SEAL-RING 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8429426 SPRING ACCUMULATOR GOVERNOR ASSY

8429427 GASKET

8429428 GASKET

8429831 CONTACT - MOVABLE

8429833 INTERLOCK-RH 

8429904 ELBOW 

8430364 KIT LOW WATER DETECTOR

8430437 ELBOW ASM 

8430475 FLEXIBLE DUCT 

8430939 GASKET

8431436 BOOT-DUST SEAL 

8431448 AIR HORN

8431472 BAR-STABILISER 

8431473 BAR-STABILISER 

8431699 GASKET

8432003 ROD

8432386 HOSE CLAMP 

8432428 HEADER SCREEN ASM 

8432485 JACK-GOV. INJ. ST TNG

8432490 RING-INTAKE

8432680 TEE - WATER PUMP INLET                C1

8433015 SWITCH

8433084 Intercooler Assy

8433085 MANIFOLD,WATER OUTLET

8433086 CORE - INTERCOOLER

8433136 WHEEL ASM 

8433191 SWITCH START/RUN ROTARY SNAP

8433220 PIN GOVERNOR ASM

8433222 PIN GOVERNOR

8433263 SLEEVE-WATER MANIFOLD

8433264 INSERT WATER MANIFOLD

8433272 SEAL-O RING 

8433383 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 100A

8433443 CABLE 1100/24 (1EA=100FT)

8433679 GLASS 

8433714 COVER-SLIP RING 

8433751 RECTIFIER ASM 

8433771 WASHER LUBE OIL DIAPHRAGM

8434196 SEAL-OIL 

8434285 SPRING-BRUSH HOLDER

8434545 PIPE-CONNECTING 

8434584 ROD

8435355 BRAKE SHOE SD40-2

8435910 LUBE OIL STRAINER ASM [AN/90]

8436596 PLATE-WEAR

8436610 PIN SHOULDER

8436623 MOV CONT SUPPORT ASM

8436624 PIVOT TERMINAL ASM

8436630 ARC SHUTE - LH



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8437210 DIPSTICK

8437353 RELAY TYPE "07"

8438423 LIGHT SOCKET 

8438424 LENS CAP-RED 

8438865 BOLT-7/8-14 HEX 

8439118 SWITCH-ROTARY SNAP 

8439559 FUSE

8439716 GUARD-SWITCH 

8439981 SPRING-CONTACT 

8440116 SWITCH

8440928 SWITCH-ROTARY SNAP 

8441026 CIRCUIT MODULE GX2

8441080 CIRCUIT MODULE WS10

8441195 ROTOR ASM 

8441361 PLUNGER ASSY OIL PUMP

8441604 RELAY

8441674 SWITCH-TEMPERATURE 

8441676 SWITCH-TEMPERATURE 

8441778 RING SEAL TURBOCHARGER .080 O/S

8441790 GROMMET

8441833 STAT CONTACT

8441835 CONTACT TIP-KIT 

8441851 MODULE DG10

8441949 WATER MANIFOLD ASM - LB

8441950 MANIFOLD ASSY, WATER, RIGHT BANK

8441983 SWITCH-ROTARY 

8442224 RING TEFLON COMMUTATOR T.M.

8442226 BEARING-INSERT 

8442229 CIRCUIT MODULE GX2

8442298 RECTIFIER - BRIDGE

8442315 ADAPTER, 2 QUICK RELEASE

8442579 CAP SCREW 

8442661 IDLER STUBSHAFT ASM

8443643 BEARING 

8443644 BUSHING 

8443779 TUBE ASM OIL SUCTIONINC OIL PAN

8444010 PLATE 

8444177 ELBOW ASM 

8444183 WHEEL ASSY GEN & T.M. BLOWER

8444397 NAMEPLATE, "CAUTION"

8444612 HINGE

8444617 SEAL GOVERNOR FILTER

8444618 O RING 

8444624 SEAL RING-OIL 

8445767 RESISTOR DYNAMIC GRID

8445780 BRACKET ASM SPLIT 

8445847 RESISTOR - MOTOR FIELD SHUNTING

8445848 RESISTOR - MOTOR FIELD SHUNTING

8446092 FAN CONTACTOR-KIT 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8446372 PROTECTOR, ENGINE UTEX

8446418 INSERT COUPLING

8446482 # LATCH CARBODY QR MAXI

8446503 STEM, VALVE

8447774 KEY

8447977 KIT - VALVE ASSEMBLY

8448162 ELEMENT ELIMINATOR 

8448164 COVER

8448174 SWITCH-TEMP

8448859 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 50A

8449232 GEAR-TURBO DRIVE 

8451212 VALVE MANUAL DRAIN

8451213 VALVE AUTO/DRAIN

8451522 CONTACT-NON ARCING MOVABLE

8451523 CONTACT MAIN UPPER STATIONARY

8451527 BEARING

8451529 SPRING-ADJUSTING 

8451530 CONTACT STATIONARY LOWER MAIN (9567214)

8451653 SCR EXCITER BDGE ASM

8451655 CONTACT MOVABLE

8451739 LEVER & BEARING ASM

8451749 LEVER & BEARING ASM

8451755 BRACKET ASM SUPPORT

8451756 LINK & BEARING ASM 

8451783 VALVE-1PT CO

8451802 SPACER-CABLE

8451824 LEVER & BEARING ASM

8452844 SEAL GOVERNOR

8452881 # LINK

8452907 VALVE CUTOUT 3/8PT VENT

8452945 BOARD ASSEMBLY TERMINAL

8452947 INSULATOR ASSY, RECTIFIER

8452948 SILICON RECTIFIER

8452949 SILICON DIODE

8452951 SILICON DIODE

8452952 SILICON DIODE

8452954 CAPACITOR-5 MFD

8452957 RECTIFIER

8452963 SUPPRESSOR ASSY

8453146 PLUG ASM-16PT 

8453174 SWITCH MODULE 

8453175 SWITCH MODULE 

8453176 MOTOR MODULE

8453188 SNUBBER BRACKET ASSY

8453237 SPRING

8453840 TERMINAL LUG

8453868 NUT - 1/4 TUBE

8453869 SLEEVE-1/4 TUBE 

8453870 SEAT-1/4 TUBE 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8453871 NUT - 3/8 TUBE

8453872 SLEEVE - 3/8 TUBE 

8453873 SEAT - 3/8 TUBE 

8453874 NUT - 1/2 TUBE 

8453875 SLEEVE - 1/2 TUBE 

8453876 SEAT - 1/2 TUBE 

8453966 RELAY 

8453967 CIRCUIT MODULE GV12

8454328 PIPE, INTERMEDIATE CROSSOVER & DRAIN

8454337 GASKET ELBOW TO PIPE

8454412 RELAY ASM-WHEEL SLIP

8455532 RING PISTON COMPRESSION

8455540 RING SET 

8455576 CONDUIT FLEXIBLE-3/4IN x 25 FT

8455665 MAIN BRG-LOWER G/END

8455666 MAIN BRG-LOWER INTER

8455667 MAIN BRG-LOWER CENTER

8455668 MAIN BRG-LOWER CENTER

8455740 BRIDGE RECTIFIER UTEX

8455844 MAIN BRG-UPPER G/END

8455850 MAIN BRG-UPPER CENTER

8455856 MAIN BRG-UPPER CENTER

8455862 MAIN BRG-UPPER INTER

8455933 PAD CLEAT SUPPORT

8456529 STRIP INSULATION

8456915 CIRCUIT BREAKER

8457290 PISTON ASSY, AUTO DRAIN VALVE

8457414 TERMINAL LUG

8458022 GASKET

8458451 TERMINAL LUG

8458518 HOLDER KIT CONTACT

8458534 POWER CONTACTOR 

8458638 BOLT HEX HEAD 3/8-16x4

8458691 TUBE ASM

8458696 BREAKER CIRCUIT 7A SP

8458697 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 10A

8458698 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 15A

8458699 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 30A

8458724 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 30A

8458726 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 35A

8458727 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 15A

8458728 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 5A

8458735 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 3A

8458736 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 5A

8458737 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 20A

8458738 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 40A

8458739 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 15A

8458741 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 15A

8458742 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 30A



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8458813 VALVE-3/4PT CO 

8458815 VALVE-1 1/2PT CO 

8459058 CPLG-EL-2 FLEX

8459295 PINION 15T (CD36) (15T11289MS)

8459735 CIRCUIT BREAKER,3A DP,IGBT SUPP #1&2

8459853 LEVER-RACK DIAL 

8459854 CONNECTOR ASM

8459983 3 POLE FEMALE RECEPT

8459984 PLUG - 3 POLE MALE

8460055 POINTER

8460056 SCALE-TERM 

8460057 SHAFT-TERMINAL 

8460059 BRACKET-POINTER 

8460061 RECEPTACLE

8460205 GASKET 

8460207 BOLT & SPACER ASM 

8460209 CONTROL UNIT, SAND TRAP

8460225 CIRCUIT MODULE EL11

8460229 BOLT-1/2-13 12 PT 

8460239 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8460240 NUT 7/16-14 SPLINE

8460316 COUPLING FLANGE 

8460317 COVER-AUX GEN DRIVE

8460334 DUCT TURBOCHARGER AFTERCOOLER

8460403 TRANSDUCTOR DC CUR 

8460471 ENG/GEN ALIGN-KIT 

8460533 SHAFT-DRIVE 

8460546 CABLE-#14

8460677 FUSE INDICATOR

8460738 AUX/GEN DRIVE ASM

8461049 MODULE RC11

8461120 WATER MANIFOLD ASM - RB

8461331 CONTACTOR

8461332 CONTACTOR - 3 OPEN & 1 CLOSED [L]

8461615 BREAKER-CIRCUIT 10AMP

8461941 VALVE-SOLENOID - MVCC

8463488 ELBOW-4 FLEX 

8463503 WASHER

8463511 TOOL SET-EX STACK TORQ

8463512 WRENCH STACK TORQ 

8463513 ADAPTOR-WRENCH TORQ

8463522 SWITCH-TOGGLE 

8463684 CLAMP - T BOLT

8463773 CONTACTOR ASSY, POWER UTEX

8463774 MOTOR SWITCH UTEX

8463775 SWITCH UTEX

8463776 SWITCH ASSY, MOTOR MODULE UTEX

8463777 CONTACTOR ASSY, POWER - UTEX

8463952 PIN HOLDER ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8464113 CONTACTOR [L]

8464117 SWITCH-MAGNETIC, REVERSING [C/L]

8464118 MAGNETIC SWITCH

8464179 SLEEVING - INSULATION

8464204 VALVE-SANDER CONTROL

8464678 DETECTOR-EXPLOSION 

8464726 MODULE GV12 UTEX

8464727 MODULE SB11 UTEX

8464732 MODULE-RC11-UTEX

8464740 MODULE TR11 UTEX

8464742 CIRCUIT MODULE TH14 UTEX

8464961 RECTIFIER

8465021 PRESSURE SWITCH 

8465631 PLATE,SPRING SUPPORT

8465632 WASHER

8465745 VALVE-ELECTRIC DRAIN ALSO SAL0880/061X

8466026 CAPACITOR-500MFD - 150V

8466230 PRESSURE SWITCH 

8466983 BOLT-1-8 HEX 

8467696 PIN 

8468146 DOWEL PIN 

8468179 COUPLING-3 FLEX

8468257 COUPLING-3 1/2 FLEX

8468383 HINGE DOOR SUPT ASSY

8468488 GASKET CONNECTOR GOVERNOR ASSY

8468489 BUSHING-LCPV

8468528 DIPSTICK OIL

8468529 DIPSTICK COMPRESSOR

8468597 RESISTOR-120ohms - 25W

8468611 CABLE 

8468612 CABLE-19/25

8468748 COIL

8468811 COVER 

8468816 BASE

8468827 TRACTION MOTOR CUTOUT COIL

8468983 SUPPORT-MOV CONT 

8468992 OPERATOR

8469590 VALVE REPAIR KIT 

8470154 IDLER-STAUBSHAFT ASM

8470293 INSULATOR ASM 

8470340 COUPLING-1 FLEX CHART 8488397

8470341 COUPLING-4 FLEX

8470605 COUPLING-3/4 FLEX

8471148 STANDOFF INSULATOR

8471160 COUPLING-3 FLEX

8472022 CABLE CONTROL WIRING 14AWG/1.5mm

8472216 VALVE - SAFETY, 900kpa

8472617 COUPLING-2 1/2 FLEX

8472843 STUD PLATE ASM



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8472960 GUARD 

8473355 CONTACTOR - EPC

8473375 STUD 1/2-13x1/2-20x2-7/8"

8473706 AIR FILTER HOLDER ASM

8473830 LABEL

8474255 PROTECTOR ASM-UTEX

8474551 SLEEVE

8474741 COUPLING-4 FLEX

8474742 COUPLING-1 1/4 FLEX

8474757 COUPLING-2 FLEX

8474773 SOCKET SHORT

8474774 SOCKET-LONG

8475200 CIRCUIT BREAKER

8475495 BELL, 12 INCH, LOCOMOTIVE BELL, SHUNT WARNING

8475497 GUIDE

8475571 ESCUTCHEON - THROTTLE

8475572 ESCUTCHEON - DYN BKE

8475586 CABLE 18 AWG POLYOLEFIN YELLOW

8475607 GUIDE REVERSER

8475608 ESCUTCHEON REVERSER

8475613 HANDLE-THROTTLE 

8475614 HANDLE-DYN BRAKE 

8475834 TRAP ASSY, SAND, ROTARY SHUT-OFF

8476006 RECTIFIER ASM-KIT 

8476507 CAP - MAIN BRG - CENTER

8476509 CAP-MAIN BRG-INTER 

8476510 CAP-MAIN BRG-GEN END

8476711 COUPLING-1/2 FLEX 

8476862 SHAFT SELECTOR

8476863 SHAFT-THROTTLE 

8476999 NAME PLATE

8477002 HOSE ASM 

8477156 COUPLING-1 1/2 FLEX

8477210 RHEOSTAT, DYNAMIC BRAKE, 308 Ohm

8477397 SPRING

8478045 INJECTOR UTEX 645E [CK/P/Y]

8478055 INJECTOR UTEX 645-E3C

8478057 INTERLOCK ASM-AUX 

8478235 CLEVIS ASM - THROTTLE

8478252 ROLLER ASSY

8478267 ROLLER ASSY

8478299 DETENT ASSY

8478319 BOLT-SQ SHANK 

8478320 BOLT-SQ SHANK 

8478477 SHIM-AXLE CAP

8478711 O RING

8478924 SEAL-O RING

8479055 COIL ASSY OPEN AR10 ROTOR

8479056 COIL ASSY CROSSED AR10 ROTOR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8479063 WEDGE

8479064 RETAINER

8479065 SCREW 1/2-13 HS CAP

8479239 VALVE SOLENOID

8479338 O RING

8479355 FUEL FILTER ASM

8479400 RECTIFIER ASSY

8479520 COUPLING ASM 

8479524 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 2"

8479525 COUPLING ASM 

8479526 COUPLING ASM 

8479528 COUPLING ASM 

8479542 SEAL 

8479543 SEAL 

8479544 SEAL 

8479598 SEAL

8479599 SEAL 

8479600 SEAL 

8479601 SEAL 

8479602 SEAL, FLEX COUPLING - 3"

8479603 SEAL, FLEX COUPLING - 3-1/2"

8479604 SEAL, FLEX COUPLING - 4"

8479674 COUPLING-3/4 FLEX

8479675 COUPLING-1 1/4 FLEX

8479836 GASKET KIT - CYLINDER HEAD

8480043 DYN BRAKE IND ASM 

8480044 THROTTLE IND ASM 

8480054 SPRING DETENT ASSY

8480055 SPRING

8480056 SPRING, ROLLER ASSY MOUNTING

8480060 SPRING,SHAFT MOUNTING

8481127 MOUNTING PAD

8481164 SWITCH 

8481166 SLIDE SWITCH 

8481267 SWITCH-PUSHBUTTON 

8481374 STUBSHAFT-TAPER 

8481392 KEY-RECTANGULAR 

8481417 SLINGER-OIL 

8481510 RESISTOR-.32-400W

8481511 RESISTOR-.16-400W 

8481573 RHEOSTAT-WITH KNOB 

8481653 PLATE

8481774 HANDLE, VALVE, LOCKING FOR 1 FPT CUTOUT

8481791 RIVET-1/8 DOME 

8482180 CONTACTOR-STA

8482259 MODULE EXTENDER

8482488 SPACER 

8482489 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8482491 WASHER-SPRING



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8482633 MODULE TH14 SUITS MAXI 

8482822 CRANKSHAFT ASM 16CYL-645 

8483014 DISC

8483015 DISC

8483064 HUB

8483087 SLINGER-OIL 

8483090 WASHER-SPECIAL

8483097 DOWEL, 0.626" ACCS DRV GEAR ASSY

8483098 DOWEL

8483099 DOWEL

8483100 DOWEL

8483942 GEAR-BLOWER DRIVE 

8483944 GEAR-LOWER IDLER 

8483945 GEAR-UPPER IDLER 

8483947 GEAR-BLOWER DRIVE

8484128 IDLER STUBSHAFT ASM

8484292 MOTOR ASSY, DUST BIN - UTEX

8484972 RHEOSTAT - 100ohm 100w

8485122 INSULATOR 

8485233 RESISTOR-.005ohms 

8485235 RESISTOR-GRID ASM 

8485245 DIODE-SILICON 

8485577 GAUGE PINION CONTOUR

8485669 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 60A

8485722 GEAR ASM 

8485723 GEAR SPUR 113T ACCESSORY DRIVE

8485960 GEAR-DRIVER-RH 

8485961 GEAR-DRIVER-LH 

8485963 GEAR-DRIVER RH 

8486279 FRAME ASM-SEALING

8487866 NUT-1-14 HEX 

8487883 NUT-1/2-20 SLFLKG 

8487945 COVER & SEAL ASM

8488423 LIGHT TRANSMITTER 

8488539 PLATE, COVER

8488563 SOCKET ANGLE

8488572 WASHER SPECIAL HARDENED FOR TURBOCHARGER

8488615 FUEL FILTER ADAPTER

8488617 FUEL FLTR ADAP-KIT 

8488622 SEAL SPIN ON FILTER MOUNT

8488833 MN BRG SHELL REMOVER

8488946 INTERLOCK-KIT 

8488950 KIT ARMATURE

8488954 BLOWOUT COIL-KIT

8489072 WASHER-SPECIAL 

8489204 WHEEL ASSEMBLY

8489207 WHEEL FAN TRACTION MOTOR BLOWER

8489213 WHEEL ASM 

8489656 SLEEVE, BEARING



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8146612 WEATHERSTRIP

8489939 VALVE-BALL-SPECIAL 

8490138 SWITCH VACUMN

8490497 SWITCH, RESET, SAFETY CONTROL

8490888 INSULATION..CONTACTOR

8491261 INSULATOR SLEEVE 

8491460 HOSE ASM 

8491485 MODULE AN19

8491650 TUBING ASM KIT

8491670 SHAFT-CARRIER 

8491710 SHAFT 

8491712 DOWELING ASSEMBLY CLUTCH E3C TURBO'S

8491716 SUPPORT CLUTCH

8491717 THRUST WASHER

8491718 THRUST WASHER 

8491722 SUPPORT ASM 

8491796 CABLE-#14 THIN (1 EA=7500 FT)

8492375 TERMINAL KIT TOP TRANSFER SWITCH

8492376 SUPPORT KIT MOVING CONTACT

8492378 COVER KIT 

8492380 SWITCH COUPLING KIT

8492381 DRIVE LEVER KIT

8492383 MOTOR CUTOUT-KIT 

8492384 MOTOR CUTOUT SW-KIT also refer 8393784

8492441 AXLE ASM SELECTOR

8492492 AXLE THROTTLE

8492704 SWITCH

8493155 BAR

8493361 GEAR-TURBO IDLER 

8493807 VALVE RELIEF OIL PRESSURE

8493808 VALVE ASM OIL RELIEF

8493810 GASKET RELIEF VALVE COMPRESSOR

8493862 VALVE-PRESS RELIEF

8493863 SPRING-COMP 

8493894 RESISTOR-250ohms - 25W

8494098 SPRING-VALVE 

8494649 VALVE-#8 VENT 

8494975 CLAMP, HOSE T-BOLT

8495276 VALVE-2PT CO

8495681 WASHER-SPECIAL

8495878 TUBING-1/2 

8495879 TUBING-3/8 

8496114 SLEEVE - 5/8 TUBE 

8496115 SEAT - 5/8 TUBE 

8496116 EYEBOLT ASM 

8496443 BLOCK-BRUSH HOLDER

8496899 TERM BD - 16PT KIT

8496921 STONE - MEDIUM 

8497575 WASHER-SPECIAL 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8497822 WEATHERSTRIP

8498154 PUMP ASM 

8498156 PUMP ASM 

8498335 SOLENOID VALVE ASM 

8498344 SL ELONG SOC TL

8498467 IMPELLER ASM

8498587 BRACKET ASSY

8498895 LATCH ASM 

8498896 LATCH ASM 

8499156 BOLT DRILLED HEX HEAD 5/8 18X1 3/4

8499216 BOLT DRILLED HEX HD 5/8-18x3 SPE

8499802 SPACER-CE INNER

8499803 SEAL-PE INNER

8499804 SLINGER-PE

851020 RECEPT 1/4T QR A/C UNIT

851025 RETAINER STHCO QR A/C UNIT

851437 AC LATCH

854005 SEAT SCREW

8911368 CLAMP CABLE 13mm

8929387 SENSOR ASM-SRS

8929388 SENSOR ASM-TRS

907597 BEARING, 6205LLU

9080369 MODULE UTEX AN17

908198 BALL BEARING ASM

9082050 CLAMP ASM 

9082219 CAP-PE BRG

9082233 SEAL-PE INNER

9082392 WRENCH -RT HAND - 1 1/16

9082393 WRENCH - LT HAND - 1 1/16

9082419 REGULATOR FILT AIR 

9082704 SEALANT GE 2503 BLACK

9083296 CAP-CE BRG

9083297 COLLAR-CE

9083383 DEFLECTOR, HIGH PESSURE INLET

9083384 DEFLECTOR

908410 BEARING-INNER 

908415 BEARING-OUTER 

908421 BALL BEARING ASM

9084265 SEAL O-RING

908440 CONRAD BALL BRG ASM

9084409 INJ CONT SHAFT-KIT 

9084423 CONTACT SPRING CARRIER KIT

9084446 MOTOR BRUSH KIT

908486 BALL BEARING ASM 

908489 BALL BEARING ASM

9085001 HOUSING ASM-RECT 

9085002 PLATE 

9085003 SLEEVING 

9085182 AMMETER 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9085365 TUBE ASSY

9085367 TUBE ASM

9085371 PLATE

9085401 TUBE ASSY, SOAKBACK PUMP SUCTION

9085559 SEAL

9085822 COIL ASM-1 OPEN

9085894 BOLT-CYL HEAD CRAB

9086609 COVER ASM

9086800 GASKET

9087072 SEAL-KIT 

9087074 SEAL-KIT 

9087173 PAD

9087321 PRESSURE CAP 

9087347 O RING

9087798 VALVE-AUTO CUTOFF

9088070 KIT, IDLER POST, WIPER

9088487 TERMINAL LUG - 1480/24

9088530 INSERT 

9088857 PLATE-WEAR-CTR-OPT

9089588 SEALING RING - 3/8-1/2

9089606 BELLOWS 

9089715 ELECTRONIC MODULE, EP11 - UTEX

9090129 THRUST BLOCK HYATT AXLE BOX

9090434 CIRCUIT BREAKER, D.P, 15A

9090607 SUPPORT-ROCKER ARM 

9090608 CAP, ROCKER ARM SUPPORT

9091052 CONTROLLER MECH ASM

9091463 SEGMENT-SPRING 

9092106 FRONT MTG PLATE ASM

9092231 RESISTOR-10-400W 

9092979 CRAB, INJECTOR

9093027 INLET TUBE ASM 

9093180 HDL CARRIER ASM 

9093493 O RING

9093556 FLANGE ADAPTER 

9093629 CONTROLLER MECH ASM

9093702 O RING PACKING

9094183 "O" RING BALL HEAD ASSY

9094306 CLEAT

9094444 COVER-PE BRG

9094445 CAP-PE BRG

9094557 LATCH ASM 

9094694 BUS BAR

9095686 SEAL-O RING 

9095753 BOLT-1 3/8-6 DR HEX

9095821 SEAL-O RING 

9095828 BRACKET ASSY STUBSHAFT BEARING LB

9095834 STUBSH BRG BRKT AY-LB

9095844 SEAL RING 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9095913 DOWEL THREADED 7/8Dx2-1/2

9096320 BOLT-1-14 12PT 

9096428 BOLT - 1-14 12 PT

9096517 CPLG-1 1/2 FLEX

9096691 SPACER FAN BLADE

9096702 FILTER ASM 

9096837 LAMP HOLDER 

9096991 BRUSH CARBON-GRID FAN MTR-2WAFER-DE8

9096992 CARBON BRUSH 

9097022 CABLE 2/19/.0121 250VOC POLYOLEFIN

9097192 SPRING

9097318 STANDOFF INSULATOR 

9097512 DIAPHRAGM CHAMBER ASM

9097525 SLIDE SWITCH 

9097530 HOSE

9098117 SPRING COMPRESSOR SUCTION VALVE

9098146 CLEAT

9098533 O RING SPECIAL

9098591 SWITCH-ROTARY SNAP 

9098617 MODULE TH13 THROTTLE RESPONSE

9099009 RELAY ASM - WHEEL SLIP

9099940 KIT, ROUNDED LATCH

930724 PLUG,4 WAY FEMALE MATE-N-LOK

9310497 CONTACTOR

9310498 CONTACTOR FIELD SHUNTING

9310499 BRACKET INTERLOCK MOUNTING

9311027 PUMP OIL COMPRESSOR

9311031 RING RETAINING COMPRESSOR

9311032 RING COMPRESSOR

9311036 STUD, OIL FILT. TO OIL RELIEF VALVE

9311037 FILTER-OIL

9311113 VALVE PRESSURE RELIEF

9311252 ADAPTER 710 ENGINE PULLER

9312193 BUMPER

9312229 BUMPER

9312343 RELAY

9312705 SPRING

9313072 THERMAL BAR-SW ASM 

9313590 NAME PLATE CAUTION

9313760 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

9314869 HANDHOLE COVER ASM 

9314870 HANDHOLE COVER ASM 

9314871 HANDHOLE COVER ASM 

9314872 CROSSBAR ASSY 

9314918 GASKET 

9314919 SEAT-VALVE 

9314922 VALVE ASSY, STRAINER DRAIN

9315446 SEAL-O RING 

9315518 CONTACTOR-START 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9316673 FLANGE EXHAUST CHAMBER INSPECTION PORT

9316850 SEAL-O RING

9317181 LOAD REGULATOR ASSY [81/BL]

9317277 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 50A DP

9317469 TAPE-GLASS & SILICONE RUBBER

9317914 RESISTOR BATT CHARGE

9317972 SEAL-O RING 

9318129 HEADER OIL COOLER

9318427 BOLSTER SPRING ASM

9318435 LUBRICATOR ASSEMBLY

9318545 CIRCUIT MODULE - DR14

9318549 GREASE,HIGH TEMP-SUPERMIL No M-125 (1LB)

9318622 SHIM-INTERPOLE COIL

9318632 SEAL RING GOVERNOR

9318786 SPACER

9318833 CYL LINER STUD ASM

9318880 SPACER

9318994 SEGMENT CAMSHAFT 12 CYLINDER

9318995 SEGMENT CAMSHAFT 645 12 CYLINDER

9319169 INSERT 

9319172 WASHER-SPECIAL

9319341 HOSE ASSY 

9319342 HOSE ASSY 

9319503 ROLLER-CAM FOLLOWER

9319504 ROCKER ARM ASM-INJ 

9319505 ROCKER ARM ASM-EXH

9319735 VALVE-EXHAUST 

9319829 WASHER SPECIAL FLAT 3/4

9319866 MODULE RC12

9319887 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX 

9319906 WIPE RARM ASM

9319933 RING CLAMP SPLIT TURBOCHARGER

9319937 SHROUD RING TURBOCHARGER

9319946 SUCTION VALVE ASSEMBLY

9319947 SUCTION VALVE ASSEMBLY, LP SUCTION

9320023 MODULE DE13

9320120 HOSE ASSY 

9320121 HOSE ASSY, DETECTOR TO VALVE

9320122 HOSE ASSY 

9320124 TUBE ASM

9320130 DETECTOR ASM 

9320400 BOLT-1 1/4-12 SPL

9320401 WASHER-SPECIAL

9320409 BLOWER HOUSING ASM 

9320634 GEAR ASSY 

9320750 GAUGE

9320756 GAUGE CALIBRATION

9320966 SUPPORT FRAME

9321178 BOARD ASSY -TERMINAL 12POINT



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9321234 SHIM-INTERPOLE COIL

9321288 CAP ASSY. REPLACES 8138010.(D25GEN)

9321290 BEARING CAP ASM 

9321340 QUICK COUPLER-PLUG

9321341 SOCKET-QUICK DISCONNECT

9321342 RESISTOR-41ohms - 25W

9321403 COVER BEARING D22 GENERATOR

9321581 O RING HOUSING TO COMPRESSOR BRG SUPPORT

9321664 FACE PLATE STD

9321963 COIL

9322297 RECEPT CLIP RETAINER

9322395 BRACKET ALT

9322456 RHEOSTAT

9322469 TRANSDUCTOR 

9322503 RESISTOR ASM - RE33,34

9322710 INSERT

9322826 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 10A

9322964 ANGLE BRACKET

9323296 RING SET 

9323317 SEAL-OIL 

9323337 MODULE WO100

9323362 PAD 

9323421 SHIELD-I/P COIL

9323489 GAUGE & BYPASS VALVE

9323490 PRESSURE CAP ASM 

9323491 FILLER NECK ASM

9323702 BAFFLE

9323879 NUT 5/16-32 HEX

9323901 VALVE STRAIGHT END

9323929 SHIELD INTERPOLE COIL

9323945 DAMPER ASM 

9324109 OIL FILLER ASSEMBLY

9324145 HOUSING ASM-P.E. BRG

9324150 RECEPTABLE USE 9086412

9324152 PIN

9324264 SEAL-PE INNER

9324371 HOUSING-CE BRG

9324372 COLLAR-CE

9324397 COVER ASSEMBLY

9324489 FILTER ELEMENT

9325207 CONTACTOR-STARTING 

9325265 TUBE ASM

9325982 BRUSH HOLDER ASSEMBLY

9326091 CABLE 8 AWG IIE 37/24 POLYOLEFIN GREY

9326092 CABLE BATTERY KNIFE SWITCH TO CB ECP

9326093 CABLE, 125/24 (100 Ft Roll)

9326094 CABLE - 100 FT.

9326095 WIRE  100FT

9326182 TRANSFORMER, POWER T1 ELEC CABINET [81]



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9326240 WATER MANIF BRACKET-KIT

9326467 HORN ASSY 

9326576 CRANKSHAFT 16-645 UTEX

9326695 TANK

9326806 COVER

9326987 LEAD HOUSING - HALF

9327053 MODULE CM100

9327108 NUT-3/8-16 RETAINER

9327175 SLEEVE

9327351 ADAPTOR

9327352 GREASE, CHEVRON SRI NLGI 2

9327526 GAUGE-SIGHT

9328197 GAUGE ASM - OIL 

9328755 HEAT SINK ASSEMBLY

9329249 SEAL-OIL 

9329378 VENT ASSY, FUEL TANK

9329440 SLINGER-P.E.

9329441 SHEET-PARTITION P.E.

9329603 TEE-WATER INLET

9329629 HALF RING

9329630 HALF RING

9329925 BUS BAR

9329939 SLEEVE

9330006 COLLAR 

9330008 PLATE-SPACER 

9330010 SHAFT - DRIVE

9330011 SHAFT-DRIVE 

9330012 OIL PUMP ASM - PRESS/PC

9330013 OIL PUMP ASM - PRESS/PC

9330238 PIPE - 3/4

9330435 CAP-DUST

9330489 RING PLATE

9330514 FUSE ASSY, TRANSITION DIODE w/ INDICATOR

9330515 FUSE ASSY, TRANSITION DIODE w/ INDICATOR

9330855 VALVE - 3/4PT CO

9330882 MODULE SC100

9330976 SWITCH TOGGLE

9331191 COVER ASM-BRG 

9331828 ATP BRAKE CUT OUT SWITCH

9331952 RESISTOR, 1.5k Ohm

9332014 CAPACITOR

9332016 CAPACITOR FILTER GENERATOR

9332026 CABLE,ASSEMBLY ROTOR TO SLIPRING CA5

9332176 DECAL SET

9332201 PINION - 18 TOOTH

9332353 TRANSFORMER

9332510 COVER MAIN GEN, FIBREGLASS

9332604 MODULE, SA100 UTEX [81/BL/G]

9332606 MODULE, CM100 UTEX



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9332651 HOSE 5/16 INCH OD

9332828 DETECTOR ASSY PRESSURE - UTEX

9333024 OIL FILLER ASM

9333411 MODULE FG100 - UTEX

9333417 MODULE, SC100 UTEX

9333501 SWITCH TEST

9333520 LEVER

9333521 PLATE ASM - TRIANGULAR

9333846 COMPRESSOR RING 

9333918 INVERTER

9333939 SLIDE SWITCH 

9334102 THERMAL BAR-SW ASM 

9334204 WASHER-SPECIAL 

9334248 MOTOR SUSPENSION ASM

9334249 SPRING PACK PIN HEAD TYPE

9334304 SPRING RETAINER PIN

9334308 PIN,BRAKE

9334309 RETAINER, PIN

9334651 WASHER-SPECIAL

9334762 TERMINAL LUG-3/8

9334926 SHIELD-AXLE                            A

9335012 NUT-1/2-20 SLFLKG 

9335107 NUT-5/16-24 SLFLKG 

9335115 NUT 9/16-18 SLFLKG

9335296 BEARING COVER PLATE

9335299 ELBOW

9335300 ELBOW

9335301 TUBE

9335302 TUBE

9335303 ELBOW

9335510 FAN BLADE ASM

9335528 INTERLOCK ASM 

9335529 INTERLOCK ASM 

9335530 LAMP HOLDER ASM

9335591 INSULATOR, CDT 1-1/2

9336057 CONNECTOR FLUID

9336058 CONNECTOR FLUID

9336118 GASKET

9336189 STATOR COIL ASM 

9336190 STATOR COIL ASM 

9336191 STATOR COIL ASM 

9336192 STATOR COIL ASM 

9336193 STATOR COIL ASM 

9336194 STATOR COIL ASM 

9336195 STATOR COIL ASM 

9336231 RESISTOR ASM 

9336252 FLD COIL ASM - OPEN

9336253 FLD COIL ASM CROSS

9336390 WATER PUMP ASM-LB 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9336690 BUSBAR 

9336691 BUSBAR 

9336891 CABLE, NO.5, 2500 FT (OPTIONAL)

9336892 CABLE NO 3 250FT (OPTIONAL)

9336925 CRANKSHAFT COMPRESSOR WBG

9338021 VALVE - 1/2PT CO 

9338626 NUT-1/2-20 SPECIAL

9338780 PRESSURE CAP

9338781 FILLER NECK ASM

9338809 RING COMPRESSION 645 & 710

9338812 PISTON RING-COMP 

9338815 PISTON RING-COMP 

9339042 METER,AMPERE 800-0-1500 (SUPER SERIES)

9339050 ORIFICE 

9339051 GEAR DRIVER

9339065 KIT DETECTOR PARTS LOW WATER PORTION

9339108 RESISTOR-.16-400W

9339109 NUT-1/2-13 RETAINER

9402713 CONNECTOR, 1HYD

9409954 PLUG PIPE TURBOCHARGER

9410406 UNION-1 FLS TUBE

9410617 NUT-1 FLS TUBE 

9411392 BOLT, HEX HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4"

9411494 RING RETAINING

9413377 RING RETAINING

9413378 RING RETAINER

9413435 RING

9413506 BOLT, HEX HD 5/16-18 x 1-3/4"

9414081 PIN TURBO CLUTCH

9414485 RING

9415088 BEARING 

9415107 ROLLER BEARING ASM

9415235 RING 

9415567 PIN-1/8 SL SPRING 

9415810 SCREW-5/16-18 HEX 

9415838 SCREW-3/8-16 HEX 

9416368 BOLT-1/2-20 HEX 

9416513 NUT-3/8-16 SLFLKG

9416515 NUT-7/16-14 SLFLKG

9416519 NUT-9/16-18 SLFLKG

9416524 NUT-7/8-9 SLFLKG

9416528 NUT-1/4-20 SLFLKG

9416532 NUT-3/8-16 SLFLKG

9416533 NUT-3/8-24 SLFLKG 

9416536 NUT-1/2-13 SLFLKG 

9416541 NUT-3/4-10 SLFLKG

9416545 HEX-1-8 SLFLKG 

9416572 NUT-1 1/2-6 SLFLKG

9416636 BEARING ROLLER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9417501 PLUG

9417958 BOLT 5/16-18 HEX SLFLKG

9418045 BOLT-7/16-14 HEX 

9418657 SCREW

9418753 NUT-1/2-13 HEX 

9418862 SCREW-1/2-20 SET 

9418986 RING-SNAP 

9419642 SCREW-#6-32 HW TT

9419643 SCREW-#8-32 HW TT

9419644 SCREW-#10-24 HW TT

9419648 SCREW-5/16-18 HW TT

9419736 SCREW, CAP HD 3/8-16 x 1-3/4"

9419874 SCREW-1/4-20 HW TT 

9420049 BOLT-3/8-16 FLG HEX

9420156 SCREW-1/4-20 HW TT 

9420176 LOCKNUT

9420449 SCREW-#10-24 PCR TT

9420945 BOLT-7/16-20 HEX SLFLKG

9421437 SCREW-3/8-16 HS CAP

9421616 SCREW, SOC.HD. 8-32x5/8"

9421623 BOLT-5/16-18 HS CAP

9421686 SCREW 3/4-16 HS CAP

9421707 SCREW-5/16-18 HS CAP

9421901 SCREW, HEX, WASHER,#10-24X3/4"

9422103 BOLT-1 1/8-7 HEX

9422422 RING-RETAINING 

9422563 BOLT-3/8-16 HEX SLFLKG

9423205 BOLT-3/8-24 HEX

9423349 BOLT

9424090 ROLLER BEARING ASM

9424783 SCREW-#10-24 HW TT

9424959 BOLT-1/2-13 HEX 

9425427 BOLT-5/16-18 SLFLKG

9427680 BOLT NON REUSABLE

9428120 SCREW-#10-24 HW TT

9428246 SCREW, HEX, WASHER

9428660 SCREW,CLUTCH MOUNTING-TURBOCHARGER

9428766 BOLT 3/8-16 SLFLKG

9430309 BOLT-3/4-16 HEX

9432678 BOLT

9433120 BEARING

9433302 RACE-ROLLER BEARING

9434065 RACE-ROLLER BEARING

9434217 BOLT 7/8-9-12PT 

9434218 BOLT-3/8-16 SLFLKG 

9434253 BOLT - 5/8-11 12PT

9436585 ROLLER BEARING 

9438186 BOLT-5/16-18 SLFLKG

9438514 BOLT-1 1/2-6 HEX



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9439173 RING, SNAP, EXTERNAL

9439624 NUT 1/3-13-HEX JAM

9440141 ROLLER BEARING ASSEMBLY

9440188 RIVET - 1/8 FLAT 

9440189 RIVET-1/8 FLAT HD 

9440233 BOLT-5/16-18 SLFLKG

9440288 BALL BEARING 

9440292 BALL BEARING ASM 

9440916 SCREW-3/8-16 HW 

9442069 BEARING

9442433 MACH SCREW HEX HEAD

9500388 PLUG, EMD RADIATOR REPAIR - PHENOLIC

9500453 MODULE, DG101 UTEX

9500455 MODULE EN101 - UTEX

9500877 COUPLER SHANK PIN 

9501303 KEY

9501340 WHEEL ASM

9502982 SCROLL E3C TURBO INLET *UTEX*

9503269 CRANKSHAFT - REMFD

9503273 SHAFT-SUN GEAR 

9503274 SEAL COMPRESSOR BEARING TURBOCHARGER

9503461 WATER PUMP AY-LB-UTEX

9503634 SILICONE RUBBER COMPOUND

9503803 DISK-VALVE

9503804 VALVE-1 1/4 CHECK 

9503808 CAPACITOR - 4 MFD - 2000V

9503883 SWITCH, AUTO DRAIN COLD WATER FILL

9505522 PLUG, HOUSING, SOAKBACK PUMP 3GPM

9505762 OIL SEAL KIT 

9505867 DETECTOR ASM 

9505990 KIT CRANKCASE DETECTOR LOW WATER

9506013 ENGINE PROTECTOR - UTEX

9506057 MODULE FS19

9506437 KIT RETAINER KEEPER PIN

9507146 GREASE ESSO UNIREX N2 (35lbs)

9507229 CIRCUIT MODULE RC12

9507298 SLIP RING ASM-MACH 

9507684 SEAL 

9507769 FAN ASM

9508892 SHIM-"E" MARRIAGE - .060"

9509180 RING-CYL HEAD 

9509486 WASHER-SPECIAL

9509589 BRACKET

9510430 RESISTOR ASM 

9511458 DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

9511532 O RING-PUMP 

9512412 GAUGE, AXLE GEAR

9513135 VALVE SOLENOID

9513207 CABLE-5 COND #16 SHIELD



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9513351 START MTR PTOTR - KIT

9514175 SHAFT-GOV DRIVE GEAR

9514315 Dynamic Brake Fan - UTEX OUTRIGHT

9514438 BULKHEAD UNION ASM

9514457 BAR DIODE CONNECTING

9514842 CORE-OIL COOLER 

9515154 RELAY MODULE

9515331 SPRING DRIVE GEAR ASM

9515338 SPRING DRIVE GEAR ASM

9515382 CONNECTOR,PLUG

9515383 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

9515727 SWITCH, ROTARY SNAP

9515894 SIGHTGLASS ASM

9516047 MODULE DG15

9516094 RING-CYL HEAD-.018 OS

9516492 CARRIER ASSY, COUPLER

9516586 GASKET 

9516671 COUPLING - 2 1/2 FLANGE

9516672 RELAY 74V DC 10A 

9516822 ROTOR ASM, FUEL PUMP, 2GPM

9516877 SWITCH

9517605 TERMINAL BOARD ASM 16PT

9517921 LUBRICANT GENERATOR BEARING

9517932 MODULE, AN112 UTEX

9517937 MODULE UTEX PS11

9517939 MODULE EL101 - UTEX

9518047 GEAR-DRIVER LH 

9518732 SWITCH-PRESSURE 

9518742 SWITCH [48/80/81]

9518774 CYLINDER-LOW PRESSURE

9518775 GEAR, SOAKBACK PUMP, IDLER

9519023 MASK GREASE

9519410 PAD

9519501 VALVE-DISCHARGE 

9519538 RESISTOR-100-50W

9519539 RESISTOR-190-50W

9519568 TRANSDUCTOR 

9519601 WRENCH-WATER PUMP 

9519795 INSULATOR CDT 2-1/2

9520103 DIAPHRAGM-MOULDED 

9520104 CHAMBER-WHISTLE POWER

9520160 BOOT

9520424 LINER PEDESTAL

9520693 ROTOR-PUMP 

9520753 HUB FAN GRID BLOWER

9520939 IDLER,ASSEMBLY INCLUDES BUSHING

9520940 HEAD,ASSEMBLY FUEL PUMP

9520999 HEADER ASM

9521000 IDLER ASM 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9521648 INSULATOR-CDT-1/2

9521650 INSULATOR CDT 3-1/2

9522063 FILTER ELEMENT

9522508 WASHER-3/4 FLAT

9522625 LEVER ASM 

9522854 PLUG-CONNECTOR 

9522940 TERMINAL LUG-SPECIAL

9522941 TERMINAL LUG-SPECIAL

9522942 TERMINAL LUG - SPECIAL 550/24-1100/24

9522943 TERMINAL LUG-SPECIAL

9522997 FAN ASM-9 BLADE

9523041 COIL, EPC CONTACTOR SD40 LOC

9523067 END CRAB-CYL HEAD 

9523130 GASKET 

9523132 NIPPLE-1 1/4-2 1/2 

9523246 BALANCE WEIGHT

9523247 BALANCE WEIGHT

9523248 BALANCE WEIGHT

9523249 BALANCE WEIGHT

9523384 HEADER

9523883 BLOWER SUPPORT ASM

9523996 GAUGE GEAR CONTOUR

9523997 GAUGE-GEAR CONTOUR

9524013 O RING

9524015 PIN

9524027 BELLOW ASM LIMITER

9524028 SCREW - LEVER ADJUSTING

9524031 SHUTDOWN PILOT

9524034 PISTON SHUT DOWN

9524037 STRAP - BELLOWS OUTPUT

9524040 LEVER - FEEDBACK

9524042 ECCENTRIC WASHER

9524505 SHIM NYLON 1.58MM THICK

9524657 TUBE ASSEMBLY

9524660 TUBE ASM

9524785 TUBE ASM 

9524851 TUBE ASSY OIL LINE GOVERNOR

9524852 TUBE ASM 

9525023 GLAZING TOOL 

9525024 GLAZING TOOL 

9525025 HANDLE-GLAZING TOOL

9525499 TURBO SUPPORT

9526179 PIN LOCKING

9526180 PIN ASSY, ADJUSTING, LOCKING

9526330 SCREEN 

9526378 GAUGE, PINION 18 TOOTH 82CLASS

9526379 GAUGE, PINION 17 TOOTH 90CLASS

9526382 GAUGE, AXLE GEAR 69 TOOTH 82CLASS

9526383 GAUGE, AXLE GEAR 70 TOOTH 90CLASS



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9526712 GROMMET

9526740 SCREW-HS CAP ASM

9526744 BOLT ASM

9526746 BOLT ASM 

9526747 BOLT ASM 

9526748 BOLT ASM 

9526863 SEAL 

9528662 FILTER ASSY 

9528882 INSERT TOOL 

9528883 INSERT REMOVING TOOL

9529199 SEAL 

9529473 SEAL RETAINER ASM 

9529804 OST HOUSING ASM 

9529807 SEAL-O RING 

9530143 VALVE-1/2PT CO

9530352 EQUIPMENT TAGS

9531139 SHIM-.005" 

9531140 SHIM-.010" 

9531329 WASHER-INSULATING 

9531331 WASHER-SPECIAL 

9531361 HOSE ASM 

9531516 TUBE PLUG-1/4 

9531624 DUCT-NUT ASM-LB 

9531625 DUCT-NUT ASM-RB 

9531766 SEALING COMPOUND

9531877 GASKET 

9531878 CONNECTOR,OIL STRAINER TO PUMP

9531880 CRANKSHAFT, WBG COMPRESSOR

9531941 CIRCUIT BREAKER - 10A

9532124 BRG GNRL ARGT 

9532163 LOCK ASM

9532164 LOCK ASM

9532352 STRAINER OIL PUMP

9532762 PIPE-1 1/2 

9532904 WASHER, SPECIAL, 21/32"ID X 1-5/16"OD

9532982 WEAR PLATE

9532984 WEAR PLATE 

9533173 BODY & BUSHING ASM 

9533328 ADAPTOR-NIPPLE 

9533676 WASHER..FLAT 1-1/4 x 2-1/2 x 2-1/2 IN

9533704 DIODE, D18

9533749 REPLACEMENT KIT 

9533751 REPLACEMENT KIT 

9533752 REPLACEMENT KIT 

9533926 COVER

9534306 FAN BLADE

9534390 HOUSING BUSH ROTOR SOAKBACK PUMP

9534609 RESISTOR-5.7-750W 

9534789 CABLE ASSY STL STL 12" LONG



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9534826 BEARING CLUTCH TURBO

9534855 RING-RETAINING 

9534873 ELBOW PIPE ASSY 710G

9534909 BEARING-AXLE-STD 

9535112 VALVE RELAY

9535375 SEAL RING - OUTER

9535376 SEAL RING - INNER

9535491 CORNER

9535569 TUBE ASSY

9535631 GOVERNOR-PRG-UTEX

9535870 PROTECTOR REPAIR KIT

9535874 RELAY DC

9536123 MODULE DE106

9536125 MODULE DP105

9536245 CRANKCASE AND PAN ASSEMBLY, 16-645E3B

9536539 BRUSH ASM-CONTACT 

9536540 POST ASM-CONTACT 

9536664 CLIP-LOCKING

9536708 TERMINAL LUG-SPECIAL

9536951 POPPET ASM

9536953 RETAINER-SPRING

9536955 RELIEF VALVE ASM 

9536957 WASHER

9536984 CIRCUIT MODULE SE13 - UTEX

9536985 CIRCUIT MODULE - TR16

9536987 ELECTRONIC MODULE VR13, UTEX

9537040 HEADER SCREEN 

9537048 ROD ASSEMBLY.. PUSH

9537129 ROD, CONNECTING ASSY  LP COMPRESSOR

9537130 ROD, CONNECTING ASSY HP COMPRESSOR

9537131 PIN PISTON

9537132 PIN PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

9537348 OIL SEPERATOR ASM 

9537569 RESTRAINT ASM

9537783 VALVE - ELECTRIC DRAIN

9538200 MANIFOLD ASM

9538379 GLASS-WATER GAUGE 

9538380 ROD-GUARD

9538882 MODULE, FM103 - UTEX [81/BL]

9539037 GAUGE PINION ADVANCE

9539431 PAD ASM 

9539480 INTERLOCK SWITCH

9539484 AUX INTERLOCK ASM 

9539486 AUX INTERLOCK ASM 

9539491 AUX INTERLOCK ASM 

9539494 AUX INTERLOCK ASM 

9539496 AUX INTERLOCK ASM 

9539498 AUX INTERLOCK ASM 

9539500 INTERLOCK ASM-KIT 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9539501 AUX INTERLOCK ASM 

9540192 PIPE ASM

9540250 INSULATION,STRIP

9540258 CABLE ASSEMBLY AR16 TO SLIPRING

9540275 ROD

9540362 DUCT-FLEXIBLE

9540663 FILTER PAD 

9540689 CRIMPER AC CABT TERMINALS EMDEC

9540736 ADAPTER 

9540737 CHANNEL 

9540792 SEAL FLEX CPLG 1.5" - VITON

9540818 BEARING-SPH SEAT THRUST

9541016 BRACKET 

9541290 MODULE GC104

9541511 CAP, MAIN BEARING

9541512 CAP MAIN BEARING

9541513 CAP, MAIN BEARING

9541514 CAP - MAIN BRG  - INTER

9541517 TUBE, LUBRICANT OIL

9541547 EXTRACTION TOOL MODULE PINS

9541582 STUD-MAIN BEARING 

9541827 BUSBAR - PLATED

9542247 PLUG-INDICATOR, HUMIDITY [81/82/90/DL]

9542904 BLOCK & CAP ASM 

9542905 BLOCK ASM., BEARING-PLAIN CAP

9543193 BRACKET & SPRING ASSY ENGINEERS

9543203 GEAR-LOWER IDLER 

954330 BALL BEARING

9543448 BOLT 5/16-24 HEX SPECIAL

9543464 TUBE

9543492 BRACKET ASSY 710G

9543649 BRACKET & CAP ASM - LB

9543732 PAD

9543741 MANIFOLD ASM - FUEL OIL

9543882 MAIN BRG LOWER INTER

9543887 IDLER-STUBSHAFT ASM

9543889 MAIN BRG LOWER G/END

9543895 MAIN BRG-LOWER CENTER

9543932 GUARD-BLOWER

9543944 MAIN BRG UPPER INTR

9543950 MAIN BRG UPPER G/END

9543956 MAIN BRG-UPPER CENTER

9544010 PLATE-THRUST 

9544026 HEAT EXCHANGER

9544028 EXCHANGER-HEAT

9544046 THRUST COLLAR

9544051 BRACKET ASSY 710G

9544055 BRACKET ASSY 710G

9544069 HOUSING ASSY CAMSHAFT DRIVE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9544083 MODULE GC104 UTEX

9544317 BRACKET ASSY 710G

9544431 SEAL O-RING

9544523 HOUSING PUMP SUPPORT

9544525 GASKET WATER PUMP NAS

9544528 SLINGER

9544530 TUBING

9544531 RETAINING RING

9544532 SNAP RING WATER PUMP 'LARGE'

9544533 SHAFT-WATER PUMP

9544715 END CYLINDER HEAD CRAB

9544762 HINGE, TOP DECK COVER

9544764 COVER TO DECK 16-710

9544788 MANIFOLD END COUPLING CONNECTOR

9544789 MANIFOLD END COUPLING CONNECTOR

9544888 CLUTCH ASSY E3B TURBOCHARGER

9544961 LATCH ASM 

9545272 DUCT FLANGE

9545959 CRANKSHAFT 16-710G3

9546038 PIPE ASM 

9546040 PIPE ASM 

9546162 OST HOUSING ASM

9546222 AIR DUCT ASM-INJ 

9546229 ROCKER ARM BARE

9546230 ROCKER ARM ASM-INJ 

9546231 ARM ROCKER - EXHAUST VALVE

9546232 ROCKER ARM - EXHAUST

9546333 STUBSHAFT - TAPERED

9546507 LINK & BEARING ASM 

9546514 MAIN BRG UPPER CENTER

9546520 MAIN BRG LOWER CENTER

9546644 TUBE ASSY 710G

9546655 AIR DUCT ASM-RB 

954666 BALL BEARING ASM

9546770 NUT IMPELLER RETAINING TURBOCHARGER

9546771 NUT IMPELLOR RETAINER TURBOCHARGER

9547101 RING TURBO NOZZLE

9547247 MODULE FG103

9547252 TUBE ASM

9547254 MODULE RA103

9547287 HOUSING-ASM-RECT 

9547319 RECTIFIER BANK, LEFT, AR11A GENERATOR

9547320 RECTIFIER BANK, RIGHT, AR11A GENERATOR

9547509 O RING

9547661 COVER ASM-SLIP RINGS

9547749 PLASTIC SEAL KIT

954798 BALL BEARING ASM SINGLE ROW

9548112 THRUST COLLAR-STD 

9548151 STEM 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9548153 TUBE 

9548217 GASKET COVER FRAME SUPPORT MOUNTING

9548252 BUS BAR

9548253 BUSBAR

954826 BEARING SKF 305-2Z

9548357 MODULE SW105 [81/BL]

9548363 ELECTRONIC MODULE, EN104 [81/BL/G]

9548393 ELECTRONIC MODULE, RA103 UTEX [81/BL/G]

9548490 DIPSTICK, AIR COMPRESSOR

9548562 BUSBAR

9548658 FLANGE AIR INLET DUCT TURBO 12

9548779 TERMINAL LUG SPECIAL

9548824 BEARING ASM OPTION

9548850 CLAMP-T-BOLT 

9549022 COVER & SEAL ASM

9549026 SCREW 1/4-20 HS CAP

9549027 SPACER 

9549028 HOUSING DETECTOR TURBO TYPE

9549029 HOUSING WATER PROTECTOR

9549072 DISASSEMBLY TOOL 

9549116 CRANKSHAFT ASSY - 12-710G3A

9549116 CRANKSHAFT ASSY - 12-710G3A

9549132 CLAMP INS 7/8

9549197 PIN

9549199 PLUG ELECTRICAL

9549261 FIELD COIL ASSY 3 OPEN

9549317 COIL ASM 3 OPEN

9549346 THREAD FILE-CRAB BOLT

9549522 MANIFOLD,WATER INLET

9549577 TUBE ASM-PISTON CLG

9549578 TUBE ASM-PISTON COOLING (PEE PIPE, 645)

9549693 GOVERNOR 645E3C

9549825 GEAR ASM-61 TEETH 

9550251 BRUSH HOLDER ASSY

9551278 MODULE - FG103 - UTEX

9551383 GENERATOR AUX UTEX (82,90,DL)

9551557 BRACKET, INDICATOR

9551676 DIAPHRAGM ASM 

9552490 HOUSING ASM - OIL 

9552493 SPACER 

9552505 ENGINE COUPLING 

9552506 COUPLING DISC ALT. TO ENGINE

9552535 FLD COIL ASM-CROSS 

9552536 COIL ASSY D18

9552600 SCROLL E3B TURBO INLET *UTEX*

9553009 CRANKSHAFT ASM 

9553012 ASM-CRANKSHAFT 

9553049 WATER PUPM RH

9553050 WATER PUMP LH



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9553438 GROMMET

9553440 COVER-CABLE

9553472 GASKET

9553516 # DUCT AIR

9553716 DISC, ENGINE COUPLING

9554156 BUSBAR ASSEMBLY

9554210 PLUG ASSY

9554481 LABEL-WIRE MARKER

9554495 COVER-PE BRG

9554496 SEAL-OUTER PE

9555023 PAD

9555029 ADAPTOR RING ASSY

9555149 GUARD-BLOWER 

9555348 DUCT - AIR 

9555349 SPACER

9555355 CLAMP-HOSE T-BOLT

9555356 SWITCH-TOGGLE

9555481 TERMINAL LUG

9555810 PIN-.062

9555811 SOCKET-.062

9555814 PLUG CONNECTOR - 12PT

9555815 PLUG-CONNECTOR - 16PT

9556138 WEDGE

9556139 DISC,COUPLING

9556156 TUBE ASM

9556198 SHAFT ASM - AIR COMPRESSOR

9556208 PINION, 16 TOOTH D77

9556209 PINION, 17 TOOTH D77

9556210 PINION, 18 TOOTH D77 (8452315)

9556211 PINION, 19 TOOTH D77

9556323 MODULE TR2 P LOCO 

9556961 PLUG CONNECTOR-6PT

9557192 FILTER ELEMENT

9557233 PINION-18T

9557243 EYEBOLT 

9557418 ELEMENT-FILTER

9557674 SEAL O-RING

9557784 BEARING-AXLE-STD 

9557789 BEARING-AXLE-STD 

9557812 TEE-WATER INLET 

9557831 FELT STRIP 

9558102 GASKET/SEAL KIT [4100/81/82/90/G]

9558157 CIRCUIT MODULE - FP30

9558306 SEAL O-RING

9558364 HOSE HIGH PRESSURE INLET

9558516 HEAD ASSEMBLY,BRAKE

9558715 SCREEN ASSY, TURBOCHARGER - UTEX

9558885 BRACKET ASSEMBLY BEARING - LEFT BANK

9558887 BRACKET ASSY BEARING LEFT BLANK



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9558890 BRACKET ASSEMBLY BEARING RIGHT BANK

9558982 FLANGED COUPLING

9559099 COUPLING-5 FLEX

9559119 PLUG & CABLE ASM

9559169 GASKET, WATER PUMP OUTLET

9559183 CIRCUIT MODULE - DP16

9559346 FINAL FILTER ASM

9559495 ARC SHUTE 

9559888 COUPLING-1/2 FLEX 

9560005 SEAL RING-OUTER 

9560006 SEAL RING-INNER 

9560308 L O COOLER ASM

9560333 KIT,AIR DRIVE

9560336 CRANKOVER TOOL - MANUAL

9560338 REMOTE CONTROL 

9560415 OST HOUISNG ASM

9560651 ADAPTER 

9560933 PLUG CONNECTOR - 24PT

9561017 DYN BKE RES

9561096 RESISTOR ASM

9561472 ROD

9561605 CURRENT TRANSFORMER

9561732 GASKET OIL PUMP

9561844 CRANKOVER TOOL 

9561950 INJECTOR ASM - UTEX MUI [X]

9562163 PISTON 

9562319 NAME PLATE - "HIGH VOLTAGE"

9563194 WASHER-INSULATION

9563198 WASHER-INSULATION

9563433 PLUG CONNECTOR-3

9563714 RACE-INNER 

9564543 CONTACT STATIONARY BAR ASM STA

9564547 CONTACT MOVABLE STA

9564580 MODULE LC116

9564848 HEAT SHIELD ASM

9564849 HEAT SHIELD ASM

9564852 HEAT SHIELD

9565097 CABLE ASSY

9565273 POU STRAINER

9565411 PLUG & CABLE ASSY

9565412 PLUG & CABLE ASSY-DD-EB

9565451 CABLE ASM

9565454 CABLE ASM-CROSS CONN.

9566462 BEARING ASSY

9566492 DUCT-AIR 

9566636 WASHER LOCK

9566637 SHAFT OIL PUMP

9566638 PUMP OIL COMPRESSOR LATE TYPE

9566639 NUT LOCK



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9566640 PIN DOWEL AIR COMP.

9566643 CLAMP-HOSE T-BOLT

9566661 CABLE ASM 'AA' - CLYDE BOM

9566662 CABLE ASM 'F' - CLYDE BOM

9566663 CABLE ASM 'FF' - CLYDE BOM

9566664 CABLE ASM-CROSS CONN.A -CLYDE BOM

9566762 GASKET

9566777 CABLE ASM-CROSS CONN

9566782 BRUSHING-1/2M STR RL

9566958 CABLE ASM

9566979 TEE, WATER INLET

9567173 CONNECTOR POWER DISTRIBUTION PD3

9567174 CONNECTOR POWER DISTR PD1, PD2, PD4

9567175 RCPT CONNECTOR

9567213 INSULATOR

9567214 CONTACT LOWER MAIN DC1/DC2

9567215 MAIN CONTACT - KIT 

9567229 STRAIN RELIEF

9567280 CONNECTOR, TUBE - AIR COMP

9567282 CONNECTOR ROD END

9567553 HOUSING WATER PUMP

9567598 HANDLE

9567609 RETAINER-TURB SHROUD

9568319 DIAL INDICATOR

9568673 PANEL-TFP

9568689 BATTERY-LiSOCL2 - 3.65V

9568890 MODULE, FM105 - UTEX

9568938 INTERPOLE & COIL ASSEMBLY

9569087 GASKET

9569742 CONN ROD BLADE UTEX

9569803 TUBE, OUTLET LH SIDE

9570140 CONTACT ARCING, DC1 & DC2

9570141 CONTACT UPPER MAIN DC1/DC2

9570143 COIL ASM 

9570152 ARC CHUTE ASM CONTACTOR POWER

9570373 GASKET 

9570535 GASKET

9570536 GASKET 

9570576 GASKET 

9570589 GASKET 

9570591 GASKET 

9570592 GASKET CLUTCH TO BEARING SUPPORT TURBO

9570596 GASKET

9570606 GASKET 

9570607 GASKET

9570608 GASKET 

9570610 GASKET 

9570611 GASKET 

9570629 GASKET



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9570631 GASKET

9570635 GASKET 

9570637 GASKET

9570643 GASKET 12bolt holes 12.70mm dia flat,

9570645 GASKET,OIL RETAINER CAMSHAFT, GASKET

9570647 GASKET 

9570662 GASKET FRAME SUPPORT INNER

9570665 GASKET LOWER OIL SEPARATOR WAS 8102265B

9570666 GASKET FILTER CASE TO BODY

9570676 GASKET

9570678 GASKET

9570679 GASKET

9570688 GASKET

9570695 GASKET

9570699 GASKET

9570705 GASKET 

9570709 GASKET

9570710 GASKET

9570711 GASKET

9570712 GASKET,FLANGE D/CHGE PIPE COOLING SYSTEM

9570713 GASKET

9570714 GASKET

9570720 GASKET

9570730 GASKET

9570732 GASKET 

9570733 GASKET

9570821 GASKET 

9570829 GASKET,FLANGE TO OIL COOLER,GASKET

9570831 MU RECEPTACLE GASKET

9570832 GASKET

9570838 GASKET

9570839 GASKET

9570841 GASKET

9570842 LOCK SUB ASSY

9570843 GASKET 

9570860 GASKET

9570890 GASKET

9570894 GASKET 

9570897 GASKET

9570900 GASKET,FLANGE RADIATOR O/L PIPE TO TANK, GASKET

9570902 GASKET

9570903 GASKET

9570905 GASKET OIL COOLER GM LOCO

9570941 IMPELLOR TURBOCHARGER 16-E3C

9570965 GASKET 

9570970 GASKET

9570976 GASKET

9570980 GASKET 

9571036 GASKET 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9571056 GASKET

9571057 GASKET

9571060 GASKET OIL COOLER

9571073 GASKET, LUB WICK COVER

9571074 GASKET,WICK ASSY

9571079 GASKET

9571080 GASKET

9571082 GASKET

9571083 GASKET

9571085 GASKET

9571089 GASKET

9571090 GASKET

9571094 GASKET 

9571134 GASKET

9571178 GASKET

9571182 GASKET

9571237 SHIM - INTERPOLE COIL

9571238 SHIM - INTERPOLE COIL

9571255 ACC DRIVE COVER ASM

9571293 REPAIR-KIT

9571309 CIRCUIT MODULE DE14

9571494 NUT-1 3/4-12 HEX

9571597 ROLLER ASM 

9571598 BUSHING 

9571650 GASKET 

9571653 GASKET

9571656 GASKET 

9571659 GASKET

9571663 GASKET, EXHAUST INSPECTION

9571664 GASKET

9571669 GASKET

9571759 RECEPTABLE VR14 MODULE

9571773 PLATE LOCKING

9571820 PIN

9571921 BUSHING 

9571980 BEARING-CON ROD

9572060 GASKET 

9572071 GASKET COMPRESSOR UNLOADER VALVE

9572072 GASKET

9572073 GASKET 

9572077 GASKET 

9572078 GASKET 

9572086 GASKET, OIL PRESSURE RELIEF

9572090 GASKET 

9572091 GASKET 

9572095 GASKET

9572097 FAN ASSY, DYNAMIC BRAKE - UTEX [90,AN]

9572281 TESTER-COMPRESSION

9572282 TESTER-COMPRESSION DE-COMP VALVE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9572296 GASKET 

9572321 GASKET

9572322 GASKET

9572376 PLUG CONNECTOR-6PT

9572378 PLUG-19 PT 

9572733 RECEPTACLE-DUMMY

9572817 PISTON, BARE STD 16:1 COMP E3C

9572850 COVER ASSY, MAIN GEN SLIP RING

9572851 COVER ASSY, MAIN GEN SLIP RING

9572864 IMPELLOR WATER PUMP

9572880 BOLT-1 3/8-6 DRHEX

9572961 GASKET-1 1/4 FLANGE

9573315 AMMETER

9573369 GASKET 

9573526 CHANNEL LOWER GEARCASE HALF

9573822 HANGER JUMPER ASM

9573965 MODULE UTEX ARC101

9573968 MODULE UTEX FCS101

9573971 DISPLAY ASM UTEX 60 SERIES LOC

9573972 POWER SUPPLY, UTEX

9573973 MODULE, TFP UTEX 

9574189 PLUG CONNECTOR - 36PT

9574325 VALVE-SANDER CONTROL

9574326 VALVE-SOLENOID

9574327 VALVE-SOLENOID

9574404 BEARING-TURBINE 

9574488 LAMP-1W-6V 

9574511 GASKET - DIT

9574721 HOUSING-BODY

9574852 STUD-1/2-13x1/2-20 x 2-7/16

9574903 COVER ASM BEARING

9575123 GASKET KIT 

9575124 GASKET KIT 

9575125 GASKET KIT 

9575126 GASKET KIT 

9575127 GASKET KIT 

9575128 KIT, SEAL - CYL HEAD COVER

9575130 SEAL-KIT 

9575131 KIT-GASKET LUBE OIL SEPARATOR

9575132 GASKET KIT 

9575134 GASKET KIT

9575135 GASKET KIT 

9575346 HOSE ASM 

9575347 HOSE ASM 

9575385 CONTACTOR AC RADIATOR FAN

9575386 CORE, RADIATOR - 55-3/8" [90/AN]

9575387 CORE-RADIATOR, L=83 1/8" [AN/90]

9575459 SWITCH, PUSHBUTTON, SAND

9575569 D.B.GRID RESISTOR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9575711 VENT ASM

9575788 FEEDBACK RES PNL ASM

9575927 MODULE MEM101UTEX P/N 40027957

9576079 PLUG ASM-RADAR

9576099 COVER FINAL DRIVE

9576154 PLUG 1/4BSP

9576495 NUT,

9576512 EXTRACTION TOOL 

9576571 TRANSFORMER, T ACUTIL

9576639 BEARING & SUPPORT TURBO CLUTCH

9577067 GASKET

9577068 GASKET 

9577086 FAN ASSY, DYNAMIC BRAKE - UTEX [82,DL]

9577091 BRUSH HOLDER ASSY - CA5

9577092 BRUSH HOLDER ASM 

9577469 CABLE ASSEMBLY

9577656 CONTACT CARRIER MOVABLE EPC

9577669 SUPPPORT ASSEMBLY STATIONARY CONTACT

9577680 SHUTE ARC HIGH CAP

9577690 SWITCH, LIMIT - GFD

9577714 COIL MAIN SGC CONTACTOR

9577718 SPRING-ARMATURE

9577731 LATCH ASM 

9577741 RETAINER

9577745 INSULATOR, STANDOFF

9577749 SPRING

9577750 CONTACT ASSY 

9577751 SCREW

9577765 LEAD 

9577771 LEAD

9577781 SPRING

9577828 GASKET 

9578022 HOSE 

9578219 SCREW TURBO CLUTCH

9579070 POWER ASSY FORK UTEX 645E3C

9579164 GASKET 

9579377 CONNECTOR 1100/24

9579498 COVER & SEAL ASM

9579526 SEAL TURBOCHARGER

9579788 CONTACTOR - SGC NEW

9579870 GASKET

9579999 HOSE ASM

9580694 GASKET KIT

9580695 GASKET KIT 

9580696 GASKET KIT 

9580697 GASKET KIT

9580698 GASKET KIT

9580705 GASKET KIT 

9580706 GASKET KIT 



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9580708 GASKET KIT 

9580709 GASKET KIT 

9580714 GASKET KIT 

9580715 GASKET KIT 

9580717 GASKET KIT 

9580721 GASKET KIT 

9580722 GASKET KIT 

9580723 GASKET KIT - WATER PUMP

9580724 GASKET KIT 

9580725 GASKET KIT

9580726 GASKET KIT 

9580728 GASKET KIT 

9580730 KIT TURBO 645 ENGINES

9580734 GASKET KIT 

9580737 GASKET KIT OST HSG

9580741 GASKET KIT 

9580742 GASKET KIT

9580743 GASKET KIT

9580744 GASKET KIT

9580745 GASKET KIT

9580747 PORT INSPECTION KIT

9580757 GASKET KIT 

9580758 KIT W/PUMP WESTRAIL SD70 ON

9580805 RECEPTACLE

9580814 LATCH ASM

9581029 GASKET LOW PRESSURE

9581053 O RING 

9581262 COMPOUND - THREAD

9581263 COMPOUND-THREAD

9581379 DRC SUPPRESSION ASM

9581394 PIN-MALE CONTACT 

9581395 CONTACT SOCKET

9581428 RESISTOR-5.4

9581924 RING-CYL HEAD

9581928 PAD-TAPPING

9582031 SEAL NAS

9582051 CIRCUIT BOARD & TIMER ASM

9582268 WHEEL ASM DL CLASS

9582444 GASKET

9582482 KIT GASKET CYLINDER LINER

9582742 CONNECTOR

9582953 TOOL-EXTRACTION

9582954 INSERTION TOOL

9583250 EXHAUST DUCT ASM 

9583281 GASKET

9583295 ELEMENT

9583736 CONNECTOR-1325/24

9583737 CONNECTOR-1100/24

9583738 CONNECTOR 1325/24



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9583761 CORE ASM, L=55 3/8" [81/82/90]

9583935 GASKET

9583942 GASKET COLUMN TO CASE

9583943 GASKET

9583944 GASKET GUARD TO POWER CYLINDER

9583948 GASKET

9583949 GASKET 

9583957 GASKET POWER CASE GOVERNOR

9583961 GASKET GOVERNOR

9584413 BOLT 5/8-18 DR HEX 

9584600 HEADER SCREEN ASM 

9584604 SOCKET-.062

9584662 KIT SEAL MOD GEARCASE

41A222757 PLATE,MUFFLER SUPPORT,STL,6MM,41A222757

41A201465P1 SAND TRAP,GWS #273,GE 41A201465P1

41A300573ABP1 VALVE,CHECK,2 WAY,3/8 NPT

41A210403P5 TUBING,FINNED,AFTERCOOLER,GE 41A210403P5

41A218545P5 CIRCUIT BREAKER,30A,1P,GE 41A218545P5

41A212414P2 CIRCUIT BREAKER,30A,2P,GE 41A212414P2

41A321341G2 TRANSDUCER,PRESS,GE 41A321341G2

41A313745P1 ENGINE CONTROL SWITCH,GE 41A313745P1

41A205996P2 SWITCH,GE 41A205996P2

41A268255P3 SWITCH,LIGHT,DITCH,GE 41A268255P3

41A268255P2 SWITCH,GE 41A268255P2

41A268255P4 TOGGLE SWITCH,GE 41A268255P4

41A240601P4 TOGGLE SWITCH,GE 41A240601P4

41A267741P2 MOTOR CONTROL SWITCH,GE 41A267741P2

41A250095G10 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 41A250095G10

41A255055G1 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 41A255055G1

41A212414P4 CIRCUIT BREAKER,10A,2P,GE 41A212414P4

41A296302AKP1 CRANK,CAPA,GE 41A296302AKP1

41A296321AAP1 CRANK,FUSE,GE 41A296321AAP1

41A264834G1 SUPR,MOD,GE 41A264834G1

41A296303AAP2 INDUCTOR,GE 41A296303AAP2

41A296301AJP2 BLEED,RES,GE 41A296301AJP2

41A256271P12 CURRENT SHUNT,GE 41A256271P12

41A274104G1 RESISTOR,R1,GE 41A274104G1

41A244301G4 FILTER ASSY,SECONDARY,GE 41A244301G4

41A321053G1 RESISTOR,R2 & R2A,GE 41A321053G1

41A259608P1 KNIFE SWITCH,GE 41A259608P1

41A202118P1 FLEX DUCT,GE 41A202118P1

41A210603P9 CLAMP,TURBO,BOOT,GE 41A210603P9

41A296321ABP5 FUSE,GE,41A296321ABP5

41A296321AEP1 FUSE,GE 41A296321AEP1

41A296321AEP2 FUSE,GE 41A296321AEP2

41A242974P1 LATCH,SPRING,GE 41A242974P1

41A239800P1 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 41A239800P1     #RB70

41A257459P2 RING,LOC,GE 41A257459P2

41A218054P1 INSULATOR,GE 41A218054P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A260128P2 INSULATOR,GE 41A260128P2

41A256621P1 BASE,GE 41A256621P1

41A255653G1 BOLT,INSULATOR,GE 41A255653G1

41A255151G1 PANEL,RESISTOR,HEADLIGHT,GE 41A255151G1

41A296328AMP2 SENSOR,LOP,GE 41A296328AMP2

41A314643P1 SWITCH,4P,DT,TS,ON/ON,GE 41A314643P1

41A314413P1 CAP,EXPANSION TANK,GE 41A314413P1

41A212503P1 NECK ASSY,GE 41A212503P1

41A265018P2 BRACKET,GE 41A265018P2

41A323818P2 ADAPTOR,GE 41A323818P2

41A314776P1 SWITCH,STARTER,GE 41A314776P1

41A113166G2 DIESEL ENGINE,GE 41A113166G2

41A279870P6 STUD,0.50-13*3.50,GE 41A279870P6

41A296303BAP1 REACTOR,GE 41A296303BAP1

41A314336P1 SPACER,GE 41A314336P1

41A324378P2 INSULATION,GE 41A324378P2

41A264912P4 SEAL,GE 41A264912P4  RE90

41A250106P22 GROMMET,GE 41A250106P22

41A324267P3 CONTACT,AC,GE 41A324267P3

41A324267P2 CONTACT,AC,GE 41A324267P2

41A272289P14 TERMINAL,GE 41A272289P14

41A250106P46 GROMMET,GE 41A250106P46

41A264911P1 FITTING,STRN,REL,0.50,GE 41A264911P1

41A210466P6 HEADLIGHT,75V,350W,GE 41A210466P6

41A210565P6 SWITCH,DPDT,TS,GE 41A210565P6

41A211168P6 RECEPTACLE,DUMMY,GE 41A211168P6

41A212102G1 LATCH,GE 41A212102G1

41A304641P1 GAUGE,PRESS,0,200,FLD,GE 41A304641P1

41A212414P5 CIRCUIT BREAKER,5A,2P,GE 41A212414P5

41A212761P1 RING,USE WITH FLEX CONN.,GE 41A212761P1

41A212792P1 FLEX CONN.,GE 41A212792P1

41A212869P5 VALVE,MAGNET GE 41A212869P5

41A216433P1 LATCH,GE 41A216433P1

41A216940P1 LOCK RING,GE 41A216940P1

41A218482P1 KNOB,GE 41A218482P1

41A235215P3 CLAMP,GE 41A235215P3

41A250243P144 WASHER,NON METAL,GE 41A250243P144

41A279936P1 BRACKET,GE 41A279936P1

41A282024P1 LAMP RECEPTACLE,GE 41A282024P1

41A296328AAP2 TEMPSENSOR,GE 41A296328AAP2

41A296328AAP12 SENSOR,TEMP,GE 41A296328AAP12

41A296328AHP1 SWITCH,GE 41A296328AHP1

41A304638ABP1 GAUGE,PRESS,0,100,FLD,GE 41A304638ABP1

41A324476P1 CHANNEL,GE 41A324476P1

41A324477P1 BLOCK,GE 41A324477P1

41A330208P4 WIRE,GE 41A330208P4

41A260416P4 CHAN GLAST,GE 41A260416P4

41A296326AFP2 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326AFP2

41A317989P1 WASHER,BELLEVILLE,GE 41A317989P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A265616P40 TERMINAL,GE 41A265616P40

41A296326AFP5 CONNECTOR PLUG,GE 41A296326AFP5

41A296326AFP7 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326AFP7

41A265714P12 TERMINAL,GE 41A265714P12

41A296326AFP212 CONTACTS,GE 41A296326AFP212

41A296326AFP214 CONTACT PIN,GE 41A296326AFP214

41A296326AFP206 CONTACT,GE 41A296326AFP206

41A321555P1 CONNECTOR,STRIP,GE 41A321555P1

41A321555P3 CONN.STRIP,GE 41A321555P3

41A321555P6 CONNECTOR,STRIP,GE 41A321555P6

41A314471P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41A314471P1

41A279870P10 STUD,GE 41A279870P10

41A300458P1 INSULATOR,GE 41A300458P1

41A315158P3 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41A315158P3

41A304735P1 VALVE,PILOT AIR,GE 41A304735P1

41A212361P5 VALVE,MAGNET,GWS #500-B,GE 41A212361P5

41A302391P1 PUSHBUTTON,SPDT,PB,GE 41A302391P1

41A274645P1 CONNECTOR,GE 41A274645P1

41A252193P1 RHEOSTAT,KNOB,GE 41A252193P1

41A282024P3 RECEPTACLE,GE 41A282024P3

41A200358P1 SOCKET,STEP LIGHT,GE 41A200358P1

41A304446G1 LAMPHOLDER,GE 41A304446G1

41A304446P1 LAMP HOLDER,MIN BAYONET,GE 41A304446P1

41A210382P6 BULB,GE #44,GE 41A210382P6

41A205337ABP1 LIGHT,MARKER,DOME,RED LENS

41A205337ABP2 LIGHT,DOME,WHITE LENS ,GE 41A205337ABP2

41A296326AFP20 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326AFP20

41A296326ADP9 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326ADP9

41A279781P1 GASKET,GE 41A279781P1

41A279781P2 GASKET,GE 41A279781P2

41A245648P3 CAP,DUST,W/CHAIN,GE 41A245648P3 RE90-120

41A210639P1 HOOK,COAT,GE 41A210639P1

41A211871P1 PLATE,IND,GE 41A211871P1

41A235260P1 INSULATOR,GE 41A235260P1

41A271471P22 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471P22

41A324301P2 LATCH ,GE 41A324301P2

41A265714P9 CONTACT,GE 41A265714P9

41A271471P35 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471P35

41A211663P2 WEDGE,GE 41A211663P2

41A215518P1 BOLT,HEX HD,12,19.59,GE 41A215518P1

41A215644P1 NUT,HEX,1-3/8 -12,GE 41A215644P1

41A212178G2 LOCK ASSY,GE 41A212178G2

41A242206P16 BUSH,SNAP,1.31,GE 41A242206P16

41A313392DAP1 WIRE,#16,GE 41A313392DAP1

41A313392DAP2 WIRE,#14,GE 41A313392DAP2

41A313392DAP3 WIRE,#12,GE 41A313392DAP3

41A313392DAP4 WIRE,#10,GE 41A313392DAP4

41A313392DAP5 WIRE,GE 41A313392DAP5

41A313392DCP1 CABLE,ELE,#16,AWG,GE 41A313392DCP1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A313392DCP3 CABLE,SPEC,GE 41A313392DCP3

41A313392DCP7 CABLE,SPEC,GE 41A313392DCP7

41A313392DCP11 CABLE,ELE,225/24,GE 41A313392DCP11

41A313392DCP14 CABLE,ELE,2/0,GE 41A313392DCP14

41A313392DCP16 CABLE,ELE,4/0,GE 41A313392DCP16

41A313392DCP18 CABLE,ELE,775/24,GE 41A313392DCP18

41A313392DDP4 CABLE,TWISTED PAIRS,GE 41A313392DDP4

41A314153CEP2 WIRE,TWISTED PAIRS,GE 41A314153CEP2

41A313392DFP2 CABLE,ELE,3,CO,GE 41A313392DFP2

41A296335AAP1 CIRCUIT BREAKER,15AMP,GE 41A296335AAP1

41A216732P1 PANEL,LT,GE 41A216732P1

41A210596P1 HINGE,GE 41A210596P1

41A238192P1 SLEEVE,GE 41A238192P1

41A212168P2 BOLT,HEX HD,GE 41A212168P2   RB85

41A218724P1 LENS,BLACK,GE 41A218724P1

41A296327ACP2 CONTACTOR,GE 41A296327ACP2

41A212414P11 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A212414P11

41A212414P12 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A212414P12

41A218545P2 C/B,GE 41A218545P2

41A219643P4 PIN,BURGUNDY,GE 41A219643P4

41A239176P443 PUTTY,SILASTIC,GE 41A239176P443

41A240601P1 SWITCH,GE 41A240601P1

41A244093P1 LENS,IND LIGHT,TRANS LENS,GE 41A244093P1

41A265714P3 TERMINAL,GE 41A265714P3

41A265714P5 TERMINAL,GE 41A265714P5

41A232862P10 BOLT,GE 41A232862P10

41A252287P1 TIE,CABLE,GE 41A252287P1

41A296324AYP1 POWER SUPPLY,SECOND DID,GE 41A296324AYP1

41A296324AYP2 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296324AYP2

41A219499ABP433 O-RING,GREEN,VIT,GE 41A219499ABP433

41A317851P1 WEDGE,GE 41A317851P1

41A317852P1 WEDGE,GE 41A317852P1   #RB215

41A318299P1 SHIM,GE 41A318299P1

41A318299P2 SHIM,GE 41A318299P2

41A238191P1 SLEEVE,GE 41A238191P1

41A330763G1 GEAR AND FLINGER ASSY,GE 41A330763G1

41A330772G1 COLLAR,GE 41A330772G1

41A271471P36 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471P36

41A218545P4 CIRCUIT BREAKER,15A,1P,GE 41A218545P4

41A212414P14 CIRCUIT BREAKER,15A,2P,GE 41A212414P14

41A212414P8 CIRCUIT BREAKER,25A,2P,GE 41A212414P8

41A219134P5 LUBRICANT,MOLYKOTE 321,GE 41A219134P5

41A317303P1 TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,GE 41A317303P1

41A317303P2 TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,GE 41A317303P2

41A314837P1 SWITCH,AIR CON,GE 41A314837P1

41A324301P1 LATCH,CCI,GE 41A324301P1

41A243148P4 MOTOR,WINDSCREEN WIPER,60 DEGREE

41A243148P5 MOTOR,WINDSCREEN WIPER,90 DEGREE

41A222706G1 HOLD DOWN GE 41A222706G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A213395P13 CLAMP GE 41A213395P13

41A216508P6 ELEMENT,FILTER,AIR,ENGINE,GE 41A216508P6

41A330764G1 TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41A330764G1

41A230387P1 GASKET WICK ,GE 41A230387P1

41A235215P5 CLAMP,HOSE,GE 41A235215P5

41A330086P1 FLINGER,GE 41A330086P1

41A206265P4 TIP,DRAIN,GE 41A206265P4

41A210602P2 KEY,GE 41A210602P2

41A211189P6 COCK,GE 41A211189P6

41A212997P1 SAND TRAP,GE 41A212997P1

41A215509P1 COCK,CUTOUT,3/8,GE 41A215509P1

41A215509P14 COCK,CUTOUT,GE 41A215509P14

41A215509P17 COCK,CUTOUT,1_1/4,GE 41A215509P17

41A215583P2 VALVE,DRAIN,GE 41A215583P2

41A216180P4 FITTING,GE 41A216180P4

41A216250P2 COCK,GE 41A216250P2

41A216250P31 COCK,CUTOUT,1-1/4,GE 41A216250P31

41A216250P49 COCK,CUTOUT,1-1/4,GE 41A216250P49

41A216250P6 COCK,CUTOUT,1/2,GE 41A216250P6

41A216428P3 SEAL,GE 41A216428P3

41A216428P7 FILLER,GE 41A216428P7

41A216463P1 FILTER,GE 41A216463P1

41A218022P2 COCK,CUTOUT,3/4" BALL

41A218313P1 ELEMENT,FILTER,AIR,GE 41A218313P1

41A218545P1 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A218545P1

41A242259P1 GASKET,RAD CAP,3.12" ID ,GE 41A242259P1

41A243149P2 BEARING,GE 41A243149P2

41A244715P2 CAP,DUST,GE 41A244715P2

41A245775P1 HEATER,STRIP,GE 41A245775P1

41A245789P1 GASKET,GE 41A245789P1

41A266104G1 COIL,GE 41A266104G1

41A296321ABP2 FUSE,GE 41A296321ABP2

41A296323AAP1 CURRENT SHUNT,1500A,50MV

41A304156P2 CAP,ASSEMBLY,GE 41A304156P2

41A305772P1 SWITCH,GE 41A305772P1

41A306185P2 CONNECTING,GE 41A306185P2

41A306694P2 COUPLER,TYPE F, GE 41A306694P2

41A312560P1 VALVE,BRAKE,GE 41A312560P1

41A313737P1 SWITCH,TYPE SBM,GE 41A313737P1

41A314555P1 CABLE ASSY,GE 41A314555P1

41A315321P4 SHIM,GE 41A315321P4

41A317300P6 BOX,AVB,GE 41A317300P6

41A317303P3 TRANSMITTER,GAUGE,LUBE OIL

41A317303P4 TRANSMITTER,GAUGE,WATER,GE 41A317303P4

41A317303P5 TRANSMITTER,AIR,ABSOLUTE PRESSURE

41A317413P1 WASHER,GE 41A317413P1

41A317602P3 GASKET, GE, 41A317602P3  ( 1 INCH EACH )

41A319032P1 SEAL,GE 41A319032P1

41A319552P1 SWITCH,TOGGLE,BOOT,GE 41A319552P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A319884P1 MUFFLER,EXH,WIPER MOTOR,GE 41A319884P1

41A319895P1 CPC,ASSEMBLY,GE 41A319895P1

41A319895P2 SDU,ASSEMBLY,GE 41A319895P2

41A324843G1 RESISTOR,HEADLIGHT,GE 41A324843G1

41A330375P1 BRUSH,ELEC,GRID/EXCITER,GE 41A330375P1

41A330541P2 SHIM,GE 41A330541P2

41A317303ACP22 TRANSDUCER,CRANKCASE,GE 41A317303ACP22

41A238534P1 FILLER,OIL,TRACTION MOTOR SUSPENSION

41A215170P16 HOSE,FLEX,4 IDX14 LG,MTL,GE 41A215170P16

41A212787P2 PINION,GE 41A212787P2

41A230733P7 BOLT,W/-WASHER,GE 41A230733P7

41A244799GYP1 PLATE,INDICATING,4.5*1.5 IN

41A278538P1 SPRING,GE 41A278538P1

41A330127P1 COLLAR,GE 41A330127P1

41A330130P1 COLLAR,GE 41A330130P1

41A330131P2 COLLAR,GE 41A330131P2

41A278054G1 MODULE,GE 41A278054G1

41A330557P1 FLINGER,GE 41A330557P1

41A231281P33 BRAZING,SILVER STRIP,3/4*3/4

41A324831P1 SPRING,GE 41A324831P1

41A231439P2 BOLT,W/-WASHER,GE 41A231439P2

41A315470P1 HINGE,GE 41A315470P1

41A201994P1 CYLINDER,GE 41A201994P1

41A203129P1 FUSE BLOCK,GE 41A203129P1

41A203981ABP10 ROD,PISTON,GE 41A203981ABP10

41A203981ABP11 TUBE,GE 41A203981ABP11

41A204657P1 SCREEN ASSY,GE 41A204657P1

41A210383P9 RECEPTACLE,GE 41A210383P9

41A211048P7 GASKET,GE 41A211048P7

41A211128P1 SWITCH,DRUM,GE 41A211128P1

41A211128P5 SWITCH,DRUM,GE 41A211128P5

41A211851P1 FILTER,GE 41A211851P1

41A211999G22 RECEPTACLE,GE 41A211999G22

41A212125P1 GASKET,GE 41A212125P1

41A212125P4 GASKET,GE 41A212125P4

41A212786P1 SLEEVE,GE 41A212786P1

41A212813G1 CONNECTION,GE 41A212813G1

41A212869P4 VALVE,GE 41A212869P4

41A213495P1 GASKET,GE 41A213495P1

41A214351P1 GASKET,GE 41A214351P1

41A215087P1 FILTER,AIR,GE 41A215087P1

41A216425P1 VALVE,GE 41A216425P1

41A216586P2 VALVE,GE 41A216586P2

41A216792P1 INDICATOR,GE 41A216792P1

41A218137P1 GASKET,GE 41A218137P1

41A218137P2 GASKET,GE 41A218137P2

41A218525P1 CAP,RADIATOR,GE 41A218525P1

41A218611P1 PIN,GUIDE,GE 41A218611P1

41A219499P16 O-RING,GE 41A219499P16



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A219499P138 O-RING,GE 41A219499P138

41A219499P339 O-RING,GE 41A219499P339

41A231381G1 MOUNTING ASSY,GE 41A231381G1

41A231439P15 BOLT,W/-WASHER,GE 41A231439P15

41A232654P2 COLLAR,GE 41A232654P2

41A232806P1 SHIM,GE 41A232806P1

41A232806P3 SHIM,GE 41A232806P3

41A233819P2 SEAL,GE 41A233819P2

41A233823G1 CONNECTION,FLEX,GE 41A233823G1

41A233867G4 SEAT,SPRING,GE 41A233867G4

41A235897P4 BRUSH,TRACTION MOTOR 761,ANR1

41A237287P3 PACKING,GE 41A237287P3

41A237901P1 SPRING,GE 41A237901P1

41A238543P1 SPACER,GE 41A238543P1

41A238550P2 FLANGE,OILER,GE 41A238550P2

41A239110P1 GASKET,GE 41A239110P1

41A239330P1 COLLAR,GE 41A239330P1

41A239420P1 CAP,B/H,GE 41A239420P1

41A239559P1 BOLT,GE 41A239559P1

41A243064P1 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A243064P1

41A243796P1 GASKET,GE 41A243796P1

41A245504P1 BOOT,RUBBER,GE 41A245504P1

41A250376G1 COIL,GE 41A250376G1

41A256128G1 PANEL,GE 41A256128G1

41A258753P1 RELAY,GE 41A258753P1

41A258838P4 CAP,BLUE,GE 41A258838P4

41A259058G1 RELAY,GE 41A259058G1

41A260616P1 SWITCH,KNIFE,GE 41A260616P1

41A262649G1 MODULE,GP48,GE 41A262649G1

41A262893P1 SENSOR,GE 41A262893P1

41A263174P1 RELAY,GE 41A263174P1

41A264231G1 PANEL,GE 41A264231G1

41A264589G1 FINGER,GE 41A264589G1

41A267175 PANEL,GE 41A267175

41A271329G2 PANEL,GE 41A271329G2

41A273857G1 PANEL,GE 41A273857G1

41A278595G1 MODULE,GE 41A278595G1

41A278597G1 MODULE,GE 41A278597G1

41A279254P3 PACKING,GE 41A279254P3

41A281044P4 DIODE,GE 41A281044P4

41A281049P8 DIODE,GE 41A281049P8

41A281049P11 DIODE,GE 41A281049P11

41A281092P4 POTENTIOMETER,GE 41A281092P4

41A281114P99 RESISTOR,GE 41A281114P99

41A281145P1 CAPACITOR,GE 41A281145P1

41A281160P1 CAPACITOR,GE 41A281160P1

41A281206P1 DIODE,GE 41A281206P1

41A281496P1 DIODE,GE 41A281496P1

41A281496P2 DIODE,GE 41A281496P2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A281653P1 INDUCTOR,GE 41A281653P1

41A281660P1 TIME CAPSULE,GE 41A281660P1

41A281728P1 DIODE,GE 41A281728P1

41A281782P31 CONNECTOR,GE 41A281782P31

41A288380P6 BEARING,GE 41A288380P6

41A288380P7 BEARING,GE 41A288380P7

41A288380P23 BEARING,GE 41A288380P23

41A288472G8 GASKET KIT,GE 41A288472G8

41A288489G2 SEAL KIT,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41A288489G2

41A296132P1 FUSE,GE 41A296132P1

41A296302AJP2 CAPACITOR,GE 41A296302AJP2

41A296303AAP1 REACTOR,GE 41A296303AAP1

41A296304AMP1 DIODE,GE 41A296304AMP1

41A296304AMP2 DIODE,GE 41A296304AMP2

41A296304ANP1 DIODE,GE 41A296304ANP1

41A296320AAP1 TRANSFORMER,GE 41A296320AAP1

41A296320AMP1 TRANSFORMER,GE 41A296320AMP1

41A296321ACP2 FUSE,GE 41A296321ACP2

41A296321AFP2 FUSE,GE 41A296321AFP2

41A296325ABP1 SWITCH,TE,GE 41A296325ABP1

41A296326AFP3 DIESEL SPEC,GE 41A296326AFP3

41A296326AFP207 PIN,GE 41A296326AFP207

41A302307P1 HOSE,RADIATOR,GE 41A302307P1

41A302316P2 CLAMP,GE 41A302316P2

41A304447P1 GASKET,GE 41A304447P1

41A305106P2 GASKET,GE 41A305106P2

41A305106P3 POWER PILLS,GE 41A305106P3

41A313302P2 HOSE,GE 41A313302P2

41A314634P1 SWITCH,GE 41A314634P1

41A314809P1 RHEOSTAT,GE 41A314809P1

41A314954G4 SPRING,TRK,GE 41A314954G4

41A321392P1 CHANNEL,GE 41A321392P1

41A323931G1 COIL,GE 41A323931G1

41A324488G1 CONTACT,GE 41A324488G1

41A324499P1 SPRING,GE 41A324499P1

41A324557G1 FINGER ASSY,GE 41A324557G1

41A330248P1 SEAT,SPRING,GE 41A330248P1

41A330255P1 COLLAR,GE 41A330255P1

8868241AAP19 TERMINAL,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 8868241AAP19

41A210383P6 OUTLET,PWR,20A,SGL,LOCK,GE 41A210383P6

41A244147P3 CAP,TWIST,GE 41A244147P3

41A212051P5 SEALANT,RTV 103,BLACK

41A250106P15 GROMMET,GE 41A250106P15

41A210611P3 RECEPTACLE,(AUX CAB),GE 41A210611P3

41A211459P6 MIRROR,GE 41A211459P6

41A212103P1 SWITCH,3PDT,GE 41A212103P1

41A212633P4 SHAFT AND BEARING,WIPER,GE 41A212633P4

41A215509P22 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P22

41A215509P45 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 41A215509P45



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A216250P11 COCK,CUT-OUT,3/4,E BRAKE (302)

41A216250P21 COCK,CUT-OUT,1",GE 41A216250P21

41A216250P46 COCK,CUT-OUT,1-1/4,E BRAKE

41A219499P227 O-RING,GE 41A219499P227

41A239176P317 GASKET,MOTOR GEARCASE,GE 41A239176P317

41A260128P1 INSULATOR (AUX CAB),GE 41A260128P1

41A272456G7 PANEL,GE 41A272456G7

41A296321ABP6 FUSE,AFR,GE 41A296321ABP6

41A296322AAP6 TERMINAL STRIP,GE 41A296322AAP6

41A296326AFP151 RECEPTACLE,SPEED SENSOR

41A296328ALP2 SENSOR,PRESSURE,5 VPS,GE 41A296328ALP2

41A302494P1 TAP,SINK,GE 41A302494P1

41A305681P1 GASKET,GE 41A305681P1

41A306074P10 SEAL,CENTRE PIN,BOGIE,GE 41A306074P10

41A312059P3 AIR DRYER,GE 41A312059P3

41A313743P1 SWITCH,GE 41A313743P1

41A314677ABP1 HOSE,AUX CAB,GE 41A314677ABP1

41A315080P2 INDICATOR,CURRENT,GE 41A315080P2

41A316228P1 BEARING,WINDOW WIPER,GE 41A316228P1

41A316447P1 ADAPTOR,MIRROR,GE 41A316447P1

41A317098P2 SWITCH,GE 41A317098P2

41A317300P24 RECEIVER,END OF TRAIN,GE 41A317300P24

41A317300P7 MODULE,PERMANENT CORE MEMORY

41A317300P27 MODULE,DISPLAY MEMCARD,GE 84A201003ATP20

41A319393P10 MONITOR,FUEL LEVEL,REMOTE

41A319393P6 REGULATOR,AIR FLOW,GE 41A319393P6

41A319393P9 MONITOR,FUEL LEVEL,CDU,GE 41A319393P9

41A321342G3 TRANSDUCER,GE 41A321342G3

41A323408P3 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A323408P3

41A324589P2 SWITCH,GE 41A324589P2

41A330541P1 SHIM,ALTERNATOR INSTALL,GE 41A330541P1

41A330541P3 SHIM,ALTERNATOR INSTALL,GE 41A330541P3

41A328035ACP4 SENSOR,CURVE,FLANGE LUBE

8868241AAP20 TERMINAL,TRACTION MOTOR CONNECTION

41A243149P1 BEARING,PANTOGRAPH,ASSY,GE 41A243149P1

41A230502P1 GASKET,WICK,A5M,GE 41A230502P1

41A252555G1 CONNECTOR,GE 41A252555G1

41A330002P4 BUSHING,GE 41A330002P4

41A242206P9 BUSH,SNAP,0.62,GE 41A242206P9

41A245451P1 RETAINER,GE 41A245451P1

41A296326AMP51 SOCKET,CONTACT,CRIMP,GE 41A296326AMP51

41A265713P6 PIN,CONTACT,GE 41A265713P6

41A296326AMP52 PIN,CONTACT,CRIMP LIKE,GE 41A296326AMP52

41A235989P5 PLUG,GE 41A235989P5

41A235989P4 PLUG,PULL,GE 41A235989P4

41A218545P3 C/B,10A-1P,GE 41A218545P3

41A260627P2 ELBOW,ST,GE 41A260627P2

41A258622G1 BOLT,INSU,GE 41A258622G1

41A250220P1 WASHER,GE 41A250220P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A313736P2 SWITCH,HDL,K&N,GE 41A313736P2

41A201366P8 VALVE,RED,GE 41A201366P8

41A306059ABP1 VALVE,GE 41A306059ABP1

41A279870P9 STUD,GE 41A279870P9

41A279870P7 STUD,.50-13*1.75,GE 41A279870P7

41A314207P1 COUPLING,GE 41A314207P1

41A314202G1 ADAPTOR,GE 41A314202G1

41A314241P1 GASKET,GE 41A314241P1

41A314203P1 KEY,GE 41A314203P1

41A313829P1 FUSE HDLR,GE 41A313829P1

41A313830P1 FUSE BLK,GE 41A313830P1

41A282012P10 HINGE,M/F 41A282012P1,GE 41A282012P10

41A314260P1 HINGE,M/F 499A903AAP6,GE 41A314260P1

41A240897P2 COCK,GE 41A240897P2

41A271471P16 PLUG,23-37,GE 41A271471P16

41A271471P44 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471P44

41A296326AMP29 RECEPT,GE 41A296326AMP29

41A235989P2 PLUG,PULL,GE 41A235989P2

41A210639P2 HOOK,C AND H,GE 41A210639P2   #RD130

41A324474P1 TUBE,INSULATOR,GE 41A324474P1

41A271336P3 CONTACT ,GE 41A271336P3

41A265714P11 CONTACT,GE 41A265714P11

41A231370P2 BUSHING,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41A231370P2

41A313392DCP19 CABLE,ELE,185MM2,GE 41A313392DCP19

41A313392DCP20 CABLE,ELE,216MM2,GE 41A313392DCP20

41A313392DCP4 CABLE,ELE,6MM2,27/24,GE 41A313392DCP4

41A231419P1 COLLAR,PE,INNER,GE 41A231419P1

41A231426P1 COLLAR,PE,OUTER,GE 41A231426P1

41A314153CEP20 CABLE,ELE,16C+SCR,GE 41A314153CEP20

41A314153CEP8 CABLE,ELE,4+SCR,GE 41A314153CEP8

41A267080P1 PLUG,CONNECTOR,GE 41A267080P1

41A267080P3 SHIELD,GE 41A267080P3

41A267080P4 SHIELD,CONNECTOR,GE 41A267080P4

41A267080P6 PIN,GUIDE,GE 41A267080P6

41A267080P7 PIN,GUIDE,GE 41A267080P7

41A231453G1 FLASH RING,GE 41A231453G1

41A251653P1 VALVE,GE 41A251653P1

41A230527P1 PLATE,WEAR,GE 41A230527P1

41A305939P1 SPACER,GE 41A305939P1

41A235579P1 GASKET,GE 41A235579P1

41A212414P16 CIRCUIT BREAKER,20A,75V,GE 41A212414P16

41A258838P3 AMBER CAP,GE 41A258838P3

41A330204P51 GREASE,BEARING,SYNTHETIC U-TUBE

41A296326AKP5 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326AKP5

41A296326AMP30 PLUG,GE 41A296326AMP30

41A210251P13 CONNECTOR,ROD END,GE 41A210251P13

41A321452P1 SPRING,GE 41A321452P1

41A245425P10 NUT,GE 41A245425P10

41A254113G3 KIT,GE 41A254113G3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A235688G1 CONN STRAP,GE 41A235688G1

41A212869P10 VALVE,MAGNET,816,Q,1,20,GE 41A212869P10

41A273253F6 PANEL,RESISTOR,GE 41A273253F6

41A211235P1 SWITCH,LOW WATER LEVEL,GE 41A211235P1

41A296321AFP3 FUSE LINK,GE 41A296321AFP3

41A317300P14 DATA CARD,GE 41A317300P14

41A306074P9 SEAL,POLY FOAM,26MM DIA,GE 41A306074P9

41A238748P20 MARKER,R3,GE 41A238748P20

41A210386P1 COUPLING,DRIVE,GE 41A210386P1

41A306074P8 GASKET,GE 41A306074P8

41A317300P13 CABLE,GE 41A317300P13

41A211168P7 CABLE ASSY,GE 41A211168P7

41A315033P1 DUCT,GE 41A315033P1

41A313447P1 GUSSET,GE 41A313447P1

41A317300P17 READER,HARD CARD,GE 41A317300P17

41A271471P1 PLUG,GE 41A271471P1

41A296326ADP6 PLUG,GE 41A296326ADP6

41A326262P1 SCREW,GE 41A326262P1

41A233867G5 SEAT,SPRING,GE 41A233867G5

41A330248P2 SEAT,SPRING,GE 41A330248P2

41A317316P1 SWITCH,GE 41A317316P1

41A250668P111 TERMINAL,GE 41A250668P111

41A212869P11 VALVE,GE 41A212869P11

41A113496G1R ENGINE,7-FDL4000 UX,GE 41A113496G1R

41A250340G1 COIL,GE 41A250340G1

41A279038G1 MODULE,GE 41A279038G1

41A266107G1 COIL,GE 41A266107G1

41A304080P1 SWITCH,GE 41A304080P1

41A321867P1 SPRING,GE 41A321867P1

41A262072P4 SPACER,GE 41A262072P4

41A317303ACP9 COP TRANSDUCER,GE 41A317303ACP9

41A238550P3 OILER,GE 41A238550P3

41A237287P2 PACKING,GE 41A237287P2

41A203578P1 ELEMENT,FILTER,GE 41A203578P1

41A319853P1 SWITCH,GUARD,GE 41A319853P1

41A240601P8 SWITCH,GE 41A240601P8

41A317300P15 BOX,END OF TRAIN,GE 41A317300P15

41A258838P2 CAP,GREEN,GE 41A258838P2

41A230980P20 BOLT,GE 41A230980P20

41A319938P1 GASKET, GE, 41A319938P1

41A313392DDP2 CABLE/FTM,SHLD,GE 41A313392DDP2

41A313392DAP20 CABLE/FT,GE 41A313392DAP20

41A288380P3 PILLOW BLOCK 2,7/16,GE 41A288380P3

41A288380P2 PILLOW BLOCK 1,7/16,GE 41A288380P2

41A235580P1 WASHER,GE 41A235580P1

41A239929P2 RING,GE 41A239929P2

41A239176P530 PST SOLUTION,GE 41A239176P530

41A314240P1 GASKET,GE 41A314240P1

41A296329AEP2 LABEL,GE,41A296329AEP2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A279757P3 SUPPORT,GE 41A279757P3

41A279757P4 SUPPORT,GE 41A279757P4

41A230980P16 BOLT,NYLOC,3/8-16*2,GE 41A230980P16

41A239299P1 HOLDER,BRUSH,CLAMP GE 41A239299P1

41A239176P133 TAPE,SILICONE,GE 41A239176P133

41A306075P1 DUCT,FLEXIBLE,GE 41A306075P1

41A235717P12 BOLT,WHIZLOCK,GE 41A235717P12

41A235717P10 BOLT,HEX HD,1/4,3/4IN,GE 41A235717P10

41A239220P1 SPACER,CE,GE 41A239220P1

41A326144P4 SCREW,GE 41A326144P4

41A231420P1 LOCKNUT,GE 41A231420P1

41A230527P5 PLATE,WEAR,GE 41A230527P5

41A327448P1 O-RING,GE 41A327448P1

41A271837P10 O-RING,GE 41A271837P10

41A232340P3 SLEEVE,B.H,GE 41A232340P3

41A238610P1 SPRING,GE 41A238610P1

41A281695P1 RESISTOR,GE 41A281695P1

41A327015P1 FILTER,GE 41A327015P1

41A327017P1 VALVE,GE 41A327017P1

41A274588P1 SPRING,GE 41A274588P1

8868241AAP14 TERMINAL,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 8868241AAP14

41A317993P1 SPACER,CABLE,54*16*13MM,BLK,NYLON

41A221764P1 VALVE,VENT,GE 41A221764P1

41A232755P1 GASKET,GE 41A232755P1

41A296325ABP20 THERMOSTAT,GE 41A296325ABP20

41A219499P332 O-RING,GE 41A219499P332

41A239548P1 WASHER,BELLEVILLE,GE 41A239548P1

41A296328BFP6 SENSOR,SPEED,GE 41A296328BFP6

41A330609P1 FLINGER,GE 41A330609P1

41A216641ABP13 CONNECTOR,DISTRIBUTED POWER RADIO MODULE

41A216641ABP2 CONNECTOR,DISTRIBUTED POWER RADIO MODULE

41A216641P28 RECEPTACLE,PORTABLE TEST UNIT

41A216641P14 CONNECTOR,AUDIO PANEL,GE 41A216641P14

41A216641P29 CONNECTOR,PTU RECORDER,GE 41A216641P29

41A216641P30 CONNECTOR,EVENT RECORDER,GE 41A216641P30

41A216641P68 CONNECTOR,PLUG,GE 41A216641P68

41A216641P7 CONNECTOR,RIGHT ANGLE,GE 41A216641P7

41A281782ABP1 CONNECTOR,1,CAB SIGNAL EQUIPMENT BOX

41A281782ABP2 CONNECTOR,2,CAB SIGNAL EQUIPMENT BOX

41A281782ABP3 CONNECTOR,3,CAB SIGNAL EQUIPMENT BOX

41A281782ABP4 CONNECTOR,4,CAB SIGNAL EQUIPMENT BOX

41A281782ABP5 CONNECTOR,5,CAB SIGNAL EQUIPMENT BOX

41A296326AMP33 CONNECTOR,SMART DISP,GE 41A296326AMP33

41A296326AMP86 CONNECTOR,SMART DISPLAY

41A296352BDP3 CABLE,POWER,GE 41A296352BDP3

41A296352BEP17 RECEIVER,LEFT SIGNAL TRACK

41A296352BEP18 JUNCTION BOX,CAB SIG,GE 41A296352BEP18

41A296352CSP1 PANEL,AUDIO,GE 41A296352CSP1

41A296352CMP51 MODULE,DIST POWER RELAY INTERFACE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A219499ABP245 O-RING,VITON,GE 41A219499ABP245

41A219499ABP349 O-RING,VITON,GE 41A219499ABP349

41A219499ABP357 O-RING,VITON,GE 41A219499ABP357

41A219499P232 O-RING,GE 41A219499P232

41A219499P338 O-RING,GE 41A219499P338

41A219499P347 O-RING,GE 41A219499P347

41A219499P427 O-RING,GE 41A219499P427

41A213389P28 CLAMP,GE 41A213389P28

41A221572P256 O-RING,BRG HSG/GR BO,GE 41A221572P256

41A296328BMP3 SENSOR,PRE-TURB TEMPERATURE

41A211546P14 ADAPTOR,FUEL FILL,W/-CAP,GE 41A211546P14

41A210077P2 GLASS,GE 41A210077P2

41A211044P1 GASKET,GE 41A211044P1

41A319939P1 CONNECTOR,QUICK,GE 41A319939P1

41A315835P2 FITTING,ADAPTOR,GE 41A315835P2

41A281972P1 REACTOR,INVERTER,GE 41A281972P1

41A296328AKP2 SENSOR,AC,CURRENT LEMS,GE 41A296328AKP2

41A215037P3 PIN,GE 41A215037P3

41A296352CMP50 CABLE,ASSY,GE 41A296352CMP50

41A296352CMP13 CABLE,ASSY,GE 41A296352CMP13

41A296352CMP14 CABLE,ASSY,GE 41A296352CMP14

41A296327AMP1 CONTACTOR,DB,GE 41A296327AMP1

41A113403G1 ENGINE,DIESEL,7HDL,GE 41A113403G1

41A314692AMP7 CONDITIONER,AIR,GE 41A314692AMP7

41A296352CMP46 VALVE,REACTION,ASSY,BRK

41A296352BCP1 MONITOR,END OF TRAIN,GE 41A296352BCP1

41A296352CMP2 RADIO MOD,GE 41A296352CMP2

41A296324BJP2 SUPPLY,POWER,VOICE RADIO

41A296325AYP2 SWITCH,CRANK TRANSFER,GE 41A296325AYP2

41A296352CMP20 MODULE,GE 41A296352CMP20

41A218202P3 SLEEVE,T/M CABLE,GE 41A218202P3

41A314853P5 TUBING,GE 41A314853P5

41A314853P4 TUBING,GE 41A314853P4

41A314853P1 TUBING,HEAT SHRINK,GE 41A314853P1

41A296328BPP1 SENSOR,TEMP,MAIN BEARING

41A317303P11 SENSOR,INTAKE MANIFOLD PRESSURE

41A317303P13 SENSOR,ENGINE FUEL PRESSURE

41A317303P27 SENSOR,ENGINE WATER PRESSURE

41A213395P31 CLAMP,GE 41A213395P31

41A235717P8 BOLT,HEX HD,3/8,1-1/4,GE 41A235717P8

41A239463P4 ALTERNATOR,BLOWER MTR,GE 41A239463P4

41A279960G1 ROD,ASM-8,GE 41A279960G1

41A279964P1 SLEEVE,GE 41A279964P1

41A279964P2 SLEEVE,GE 41A279964P2

41A279965P1 SLEEVE,GE 41A279965P1

41A330204P47 GREASE,TM BEARING,UNIREX N3

41A330208P10 WIRE,0.072 IN DIA,GE 41A330208P10

41A330208P13 WIRE,0.062 IN DIA,SS,GE 41A330208P13

41A330208P7 WIRE,0.102 IN DIA,1 FT LG,GE 41A330208P7



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A330344P1 BOLT,HEX HD,7/8,3-3/4,GE 41A330344P1

41A317303P14 TRANSMITTER,WATER GAUGE,GE 41A317303P14

41A265615P9 TERMINAL,RING,16-22 AWG WIRE

41A330648P1 INSERT,GE 41A330648P1

41A324372P1 SHIM,GE 41A324372P1

41A330425P9 SPACER,GE 41A330425P9

41A288513P4 GLOVE,GOAT SKIN,GE 41A288513P4

41A235897P5 BRUSH,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41A235897P5

41A231099P2 PLUG,GE 41A231099P2

41A233880P5 PIN,GE 41A233880P5

41A238759P1 SPRING CELL,GE 41A238759P1

41A296352BEP16 COIL,ATP PICKUP,LEFT,GE 41A296352BEP16

41A222927P1 PARALLEL SPLICE,GE 41A222927P1

41A222928P1 WIRE,PIGTAIL,GE 41A222928P1

41A305753AKP2 GASKET,GE 41A305753AKP2

41A296325ABP16 SWITCH,RECTIFIER TEMP,GE 41A296325ABP16

41A216641P42 CONNECTOR,EWT,GE 41A216641P42

41A239107P1 SCREW,GE 41A239107P1

41A219499ABP232 O-RING,VITON,GE 41A219499ABP232

41A296316CEP6 CARD,DATA DOWNLOAD,AC6000

41A296304DDP4 POWER DIODE MODULE,GE 41A296304DDP4

41A219639P1 RECEPTACLE,W/O PINS,GE 41A219639P1

41A230527P6 WEAR PLATE,GE 41A230527P6

41A205210P2 HOSE,C/W FTG,GE 41A205210P2

41A256271P24 CURRENT SHUNT,400A,50MV,GE 41A256271P24

41A222865P1 MOUNTING PLATE,GE 41A222865P1 , 115X2672

41A213377P64 PIPE,GE 41A213377P64 , 140X2959

41A302690G1 COUPLING KIT,GE 41A302690G1

41A222694P1 STRAP,MOUNTING,GE 41A222694P1 , 115X2660

41A255521P1 SEAL,OIL,GE 41A255521P1

41A230733P6 BOLT/WASHER,GE 41A230733P6

41A296328BVP1 SENSOR,PRESSURE,GE 41A296328BVP1

41A212414P10 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A212414P10

41A260076P5 NUT,GE 41A260076P5

41A204277P6 SHIM,.010 INCH,GE 41A204277P6

41A204277P8 SHIM,.005 INCH,GE 41A204277P8

41A330425P1 SPACER,GE 41A330425P1

41A330372P1 BOLT,NON-MAGNETIC,GE 41A330372P1

41A296326AFP28 PLUG,SIZE 12 CONTACT PINS

41A231378P2 PIN,GE 41A231378P2

41A231370P3 BUSHING,GE 41A231370P3

41A231370P4 BUSHING,GE 41A231370P4

41A233880P2 PIN,GE 41A233880P2

41A237818P2 PAD,RUBBER,GE 41A237818P2

41A239323G1 PUNCHING,END,GE 41A239323G1

41A330418G1 PUNCHING,END,GE 41A330418G1

41A324491P1 SPRING,COMPRESSION,1-1/2 LG,SS

41A264789P1 SPRING,HEL,PIVOT

41A314563P3 HOSE,3.5 ID*10 LG,GE 41A314563P3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A317303P18 TRANSMITTER,WATER PRESSURE

41A317303P7 TRANSDUCER,EFI,PRESSURE,GE 41A317303P7

41A264535P3 BUSHING,GE 41A264535P3

41A252287ABP1 CABLE TIE,GE 41A252287ABP1

41A296307CFP1 LAMP,IFD,GE 41A296307CFP1

41A259026P1 PANEL,RESISTOR,ALT.FIELD DISCHARGE

41A318552P1 CABLE HANGER,GE 41A318552P1

41A231378P5 PIN,HINGE,GE 41A231378P5

41A239462P1 BRUSH,CARBON,GE 41A239462P1

41A219499P335 O-RING,GE 41A219499P335

41A296328BLP9 SENSOR,PRESSURE AIR RESV

41A212353P7 NUT,FLG,OIL FILT,ROD END,GE 41A212353P7

41A231248P2 PAD,GE 41A231248P2

41A231248P1 PAD,GE 41A231248P1

41A244374P2 O-RING,OIL COOLER,GE 41A244374P2

41A237567G1 MICA SHELL,GE 41A237567G1

41A318510P1 SPRING,GE,41A318510P1

41A306074P4 SEAL,GASKET,GE 41A306074P4

41A306074P1 SEAL,BLOWER,GE 41A306074P1

41A317602P20 GASKET, GE, 41A317602P20

41A212869P17 VALVE,MAGNET,C/W BKT,GE 41A212869P17

41A330746P1 GASKET,3/16 THK,9 LG,GE 41A330746P1

41A330749G1 ACCESS COVER,GE 41A330749G1

41A230980P15 BOLT,NYLOK,GE 41A230980P15

41A304638AEP1 GAUGE,PRESSURE,GE 41A304638AEP1

41A233384P3 HOSE ASSY,GE 41A233384P3

41A235897X02 BRUSH, DE9000, GE, 41A235897X02

8868241AAP18 TERMINAL,GE,8868241AAP18

41A242583P10 BRACKET,MTG,GE 41A242583P10

41A296327ACP7 RELAY,OVERLOAD,GE 41A296327ACP7

41A235215P13 CLAMP,HOSE,GE 41A235215P13

41A254023G1 CORE,CONTACTOR,GE 41A254023G1

41A242520P3 DUST CAP,GE 41A242520P3

41A242520P1 FITTING,M/F,GE 41A242520P1

41A330046G1 CABLE, GE 41A330046G1

41A317303ACP13 TRANSDUCER,GE 41A317303ACP13

41A317303P30 TRANSMITTER,AIR,ABSOLUTE PRESS

41A317303P29 TRANSMITTER,WATER PRESS 0-50PSIG

41A305720P2 WEAR PLATE,GE 41A305720P2

41A319329P2 SEALANT,GE 41A319329P2

41A206534P3 WEARPLATE,GE 41A206534P3

41A210496P8 WASHER,GE 41A210496P8

41A210820P3 PLATE,GE 41A210820P3

41A211200P5 NUT,GE 41A211200P5

41A240012P1 WEAR PLATE,GE 41A240012P1

41A314668G2 CABLE ASSEMBLY,GE 41A314668G2

41A315845P3 STUD,GE 41A315845P3

41A318474P2 PIN,GE 41A318474P2

41A317303P28 PRESSURE,EFI,GE 41A317303P28



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A296326CGP8 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326CGP8

41A215420P5 COUPLING,GE 41A215420P5

41A239286G3 BUSS RING,GE 41A239286G3

41A113329G1 ENGINE,DIESEL,GE 41A113329G1

41A327242P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41A327242P1

41A318629ABP1 PAD

41A317602P21 GASKET,GE 41A317602P21

41A306142P1 LOCKNUT,GE 41A306142P1

41A330002P3 BUSHING,GE 41A330002P3

41A212869P18 VALVE,MAGNET,74VDC,WATERFLOW,GRAHAM

41A330234G1 CABLE ASSY,GE 41A330234G1

41A296335AHP1 CIRCUIT BRK,50A/20A,4P,GE 41A296335AHP1

41A304092P2 PLASTRIM,EDGE TRIM, GE, 41A304092P2

41A321341G4 PANEL,BAROMET PRESSURE,GE 41A321341G4

41A296328BMP11 SENSOR,GE 41A296328BMP11

41A210291P74 BATTERY BOX LINER,24*10*3 IN

41A210291P76 BATTERY BOX LINER,24*10*1/4 IN

41A210291P75 BATTERY BOX LINER,24*10*1 IN

41A210291P48 BATTERY BOX LINER,45*5.5*.88 IN

41A211671ABP2 WEAR PLATE,GE 41A211671ABP2

41A211671ABP1 WEAR PLATE,GE 41A211671ABP1

41A204277P7 SHIM ,.005*.5*6.75 IN,GE 41A204277P7

41A204277P5 SHIM ,.010*.5*6.75 IN,GE 41A204277P5

41A316971P6 SCOTCHLITE,GE 41A316971P6 (150 FT )

41A296326CGP4 CONNECTOR,THREADED,GE 41A296326CGP4

41A296326CGP3 CONNECTOR,THREADED,GE 41A296326CGP3

41A250106P50 GROMMET,GE 41A250106P50

41A296334ABP1 BATTERY,LITHIUM CELL,GE 41A296334ABP1

41A250106P44 GROMMET,GE 41A250106P44

41A240897ABP2 VALVE,BALL,GE 41A240897ABP2

41A314482P1 SCREW,SET,GE 41A314482P1

41A296321ARP1 FUSE,GE 41A296321ARP1

41A296335AAP2 C/B,GE 41A296335AAP2

41A296327AMP103 CONTACT TIP,GE 41A296327AMP103

41A296327AMP102 CONTACT TIP,GE 41A296327AMP102

41A232345P9 LOCK NUT,GE 41A232345P9

41A296328BMP10 SENSOR,TEMP,GE 41A296328BMP10

41A314419G3 FITTING,ADJ,WELDING,GE 41A314419G3

41A314648P1 ADJUSTER PLATE,GE 41A314648P1

41A296325AJP2 SWITCH,ROLLER/LEVER,GE 41A296325AJP2

41A330208P6 BIND,WIRE MIN,ORDER 50LBS,GE 41A330208P6

41A202166P7 ELBOW,CONN,GE 41A202166P7

41A204165P1 PLATE,WEAR,GE 41A204165P1

41A200358P3 STEP LIGHT,2XCABLE OUTLETS

41A288380P14 ADAPTOR ASSY,GE 41A288380P14

41A288380P15 ADAPTOR ASSY,GE 41A288380P15

41A288380P12 CARRIER,GE 41A288380P12

41A288380P13 CARRIER,GE 41A288380P13

41A288380P20 END CLOSURE,GE 41A288380P20



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A251652P1 STEM,VALVE,GE 41A251652P1

41A232943P1 SPRING,BRUSH HOLDER,GE 41A232943P1

41A296301AXP100 WASHER,1-13/16" OD,GE 41A296301AXP100

41A296301AXP9 RESISTOR,12 OHM,GE 41A296301AXP9

41A314677AEP1 HOSE,FLEX,BLOWER CAB,GE 41A314677AEP1

41A211883P13 CLAMP,HOSE,GE 41A211883P13

41A317602P19 SEAL,BLOWER HATCH,GE 41A317602P19

41A306074P14 SEAL EQUIPMENT,AIR CLEANER ARRGT

41A302321ADP1 HOSE EQUIP,AIR CLEANER,GE 41A302321ADP1

41A317602P13 SEAL,AIR FILTER,GE 41A317602P13

41A317989P2 WASHER,SPRING,ALT CONICAL MOUNT PLATE

41A221572P270 O-RING,PIPING ENGINE,RADIATOR

41A306185P4 CONNECTING ROD,GE 41A306185P4

41A232295P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41A232295P1

41A205983P1 WEARPLATE,GE 41A205983P1

41A242262P2 BUZZER,GE 41A242262P2

41A231379P1 MOUNT,RUBBER,GE 41A231379P1

41A296328CAP4 TRANSDUCER,CURRENT,AGFCT

41A296328APP1 TRANSDUCER,TM/DB,GE 41A296328APP1

41A296328AAP15 SENSOR,FUEL TEMP,GE 41A296328AAP15

41A327018P1 VALVE STEM,GE 41A327018P1

41A296328BLP10 BAROMETER,PRESSURE SENSOR

41A306074P2 GASKET,GE 41A306074P2

41A296326BKP3 LUG,CABLE,GE 41A296326BKP3

41A205076P1 COUPLING,FAN DRIVE,GE 41A205076P1

41A314910P1 GASKET,GE 41A314910P1

41A235578P1 FLINGER,RAD FAN,GE 41A235578P1

41A317303ACP17 TRANSDUCER,ENGINE AIR FILTER

41A255963G1 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 41A255963G1

41A296328AAP14 SENSOR,MANIFOLD AIR,GE 41A296328AAP14

41A238663G1 BRUSH,GROUND,GE 41A238663G1

41A231294P4 BOLT,HEX HD,GE 41A231294P4

41A210384P2 DUSTGUARD,GE 41A210384P2

41A313431ABP1 HOSE,VEBT,GE 41A313431ABP1

41A211189P4 ELBOW,45 DEG,GE 41A211189P4

41A224285P7 FUEL BOOST PUMP,GE 41A224285P7

41A296352APP1 PANEL,AUDIO ALARM,GE 41A296352APP1

41A296352BDP33 EVENT RECORDER,GE 41A296352BDP33

41A296352NPP4 INVERTER,MICROWAVE,GE 41A296352NPP4

41A211183P2 VALVE,RESERVOIR DRAIN,GE 41A211183P2

41A296352BRP1 PANEL,TLM,GE 41A296352BRP1

41A237611P1 PLUG,GE 41A237611P1

41A113435G1 ENGINE,DIESEL,SPLIT COOL,GE 41A113435G1

41A265713P22 TERMINAL,66597-0,GE 41A265713P22

41A317303ACP1 TRANSDUCER,BAROMETRIC,0-15PSIA ,GE

41A219499ABP246 O-RING,GE 41A219499ABP246

41A296328BYP4 SENSOR,EFI CRANK 1 & 2,GE 41A296328BYP4

41A317303ACP8 SENSOR,CRANKSHAFT,GE 41A317303ACP8

41A317303ACP11 SENSOR,MANIFOLD,AIR,GE 41A317303ACP11



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A317303ACP3 SENSOR,WATER,0-100PSIA,GE 41A317303ACP3

41A296328BMP13 SENSOR,PRETURBINE COMP,GE 41A296328BMP13

41A317303ACP19 SENSOR,OIL INTO ENGINE,GE 41A317303ACP19

41A296328BZP2 SENSOR,TURBO,ENG RIGHT,GE 41A296328BZP2

41A211189P2 COUPLING,ANGLE BRACKET,GE 41A211189P2

41A314668G1 CABLE,GROUND,GE 41A314668G1

41A306694P1 COUPLER,TYPE E, GE 41A306694P1

41A265714P22 SOCKET,GE 41A265714P22

41A242064P1 COUPLING,3-1/2"*5,GE 41A242064P1

41A242206P11 BUSH,SNAP,GE 41A242206P11

41A250106P10 GROMMET,GE 41A250106P10

41A302476P8 PLUG 625, GE 41A302476P8

41A316970P1 INSULATOR,GE 41A316970P1

41A315515P3 LINER HEAD,GE 41A315515P3

41A296352CYP1 CONVERTER,POWER,GE 41A296352CYP1

41A296352BCP4 UNIT,HEAD OF TRAIN,GE 41A296352BCP4

41A317303ACP25 TRANSDUCER,GE 41A317303ACP25

41A296352CMP124 MODULE,RIM,GE 41A296352CMP124

41A296352CMP96 CABLE,V-EBV,GE 41A296352CMP96

41A296352CMP181 VALVE BRAKE ELECTRONIC

41A296352CMP182 CONTROL UNIT ELECTRO/PNUEMATIC

41A325932G1 PANEL,ECP HIGH VOLTAGE,GE 41A325932G1

41A325934G1 PANEL,ECP STEP DOWN,GE 41A325934G1

41A314542P1 LIGHT,DESK,GE 41A314542P1

41A244715P1 TEST POINT,GE 41A244715P1

41A216641ABP11 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641ABP11

41A216641P53 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P53

41A216441ABP3 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216441ABP3

41A216441ABP5 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216441ABP5

41A216441ABP8 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216441ABP8

41A212788P1 SETSCREW,GE 41A212788P1

41A302501P2 CAPSCREW,GE 41A302501P2

41A330622G1 MOTOR,TRACTION,W/PINION,GE, 41A330622G1

41A235078P27 STUD,3/8-16*1.12 LG,GE 41A235078P27

41A231917P3 LATCH,GE 41A231917P3

41A239915P1 PLATE,BACKING,GE 41A239915P1

41A239916P1 CATCH,GE 41A239916P1

41A232946P1 PRESSURE ARM,GE 41A232946P1

41A231194P1 WASHER,11/16 OD,BRASS,GE  41A231194P1

41A239308G1 TIE RING,GE 41A239308G1

41A239176P57 GLASS CLOTH,VARNISHED,0.030 THK

41A239176P21 TAPE,GLASS,0.015 THK*1,GE 41A239176P21

41A231281P37 BRAZING STRIP,3/4*1-3/4 LG

41A231281P34 BRAZING STRIP,3/4*1,GE 41A231281P34

41A235047P1 BLOCK,GE 41A235047P1

41A232981G2 TIE RING,GE 41A232981G2

41A239285G1 TIE RING,GE 41A239285G1

41A239282P1 BLOCK,GE 41A239282P1

41A231281P36 BRAZING STRIP,3/4*1-1/2 LG



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A239866P1 SLEEVE,GE 41A239866P1

41A239804G4 CLAMP ASSY,GE 41A239804G4

41A239737P1 SLEEVE,5.8704 ID,GE 41A239737P1

41A239345G2 CABLE ASSY,GE 41A239345G2

41A330508P1 SHIM,0.090,GE 41A330508P1

41A330508P2 SHIM,0.090,GE 41A330508P2

41A235717P2 BOLT,HEX HD,3/8,3/4,GE 41A235717P2

41A314681ABP1 LINK,CONNECTING,GE 41A314681ABP1

41A113432G1 ENGINE,DIESEL,SPLIT COOL,GE 41A113432G1

41A256352APP1 PANEL,AUDIO ALARM,GE 41A256352APP1

41A296325AUP4 SWITCH,CRANK TRANSFER,GE 41A296325AUP4

41A296352BJP10 ANTENNA,GPS,GE 41A296352BJP10

41A319853P3 COVER,(SWITCH GUARD),GE 41A319853P3

41A268255P5 SWITCH,TOGGLE,GE 41A268255P5

41A216641P141 CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELECT,GE 41A216641P141

41A216641P146 CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELECT,GE 41A216641P146

41A216641P140 CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELECT,GE 41A216641P140

41A267741P6 SWITCH,TOGGLE,GE 41A267741P6

41A296326DAP1 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326DAP1

41A321741P1 INSULATION,GE 41A321741P1

41A240644P3 VALVE,MAGNET,GE 41A240644P3

41A113329G1 ENGINE,DIESEL,GE 41A113329G1

41A302391P4 PUSH BUTTON,SWITCH,GE 41A302391P4

41A296326CFP48 CONNECTOR,PLUG,GE 41A296326CFP48

41A296326CFP12 CONNECTOR, BACKSHELL,GE 41A296326CFP12

41A296302BMP8 CAPACITOR,4 UFD, 2000V,GE 41A296302BMP8

41A314360ABP1 GASKET,FUEL,SENSOR UNIT,GE 41A314360ABP1

41A219499ABP370 TURBO DISCHARGE DUCT, O RING

41A317303ACP6 SENSOR,PRESS,MAIN RES,MR1,41A317303ACP6

41A323408P4 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 15 AMP, 2 POLE, PARK

41A233869P1 SPRING,GE 41A233869P1

41A296304DDP5 POWER DIODE MODULE,GE 41A296304DDP5

41A296326AUP1 PLUG,62 POS,GE 41A296326AUP1

41A235989P11 PLUG,GE 41A235989P11

41A239176P341 GASKET,A50E123,GE 41A239176P341

41A330208P12 WIRE,0.032 DIA,97 FT ,GE 41A330208P12

41A330963P1 GASKET,GORTEX,GE 41A330963P1

41A267741P3 SWITCH,TOGGLE,GE 41A267741P3

41A219499ABP217 O-RING,NITRILE RBR,GE 41A219499ABP217

41A219499ABP334 O-RING,GE 41A219499ABP334

41A219499ABP374 O-RING,NITRILE RBR,GE 41A219499ABP374

41A219499ABP382 O-RING,GE 41A219499ABP382

41A219499ABP464 O-RING,GE 41A219499ABP464

41A219499P230 O-RING,GE 41A219499P230

41A219499P234 O-RING,GE 41A219499P234

41A219499P239 O-RING,GE 41A219499P239

41A224140P4 SEAL,GE 41A224140P4

41A221572P261 O-RING,6.734IN ID,GE 41A221572P261

41A296335AHP2 BREAKER,45/10A,4P,GE 41A296335AHP2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A296328APP2 SENSOR,CURRENT,VOLTAGE,GE 41A296328APP2

41A296328ASP2 SENSOR,TEMP,GE 41A296328ASP2

41A271471P70 PLUG,GE 41A271471P70

41A296328APP5 SENSOR,GE 41A296328APP5

41A200358P2 SOCKET,STEP LIGHT,GE 41A200358P2

41A296326DDP7 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326DDP7

41A296326DDP11 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326DDP11

41A216641P158 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P158

41A216641P157 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P157

41A215519P1 WASHER,1.38,GE 41A215519P1

41A216205P1 FILTER,AIR COMPRESSOR,GE 41A216205P1

41A216250P35 COCK,CUTOUT,1-1/4,GE 41A216250P35

41A330131P1 COLLAR,GE 41A330131P1

41A221941P1 DIESEL SPEED SENSOR,GE 41A221941P1

41A265618P10 TERMINAL,GE 41A265618P10

41A222890G1 RECEPTACLE,GE 41A222890G1,114X1227

41A222895P1 GASKET,RECEPTACLE,GE 41A222895P1

41A213395P27 CLAMP,TWO TUBES,3/4 OD,GE 41A213395P27

41A296352BRP2 HARNESS,GE 41A296352BRP2

41A296302CDP4 CAPACITOR,GE 41A296302CDP4

41A323677P1 DECAL,GE 41A323677P1

41A264911P15 STRAIN,FITTING,RELIEF,GE 41A264911P15

41A265615P10 TERMINAL STUD,#22-16,#18-#10,GE

41A323637P1 WASHER,GE 41A323637P1

41A324396P1 DECAL,GE 41A324396P1

41A324577P1 TAG,GE 41A324577P1

41A264912P1 GASKET,GE 41A264912P1

41A206208P1 HINGE,GE 41A206208P1

41A210382P2 LAMP,ENGINE,RM,50A19RS,75V,41A210382P2

41A212414P3 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A212414P3

41A296326AKP2 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326AKP2

41A321555P2 CONN.STRIP,GE 41A321555P2

41A210596P3 HINGE,GE 41A210596P3

41A216941P1 PANEL,LITE,GE 41A216941P1

41A216733P3 LENS,BLUE,GE 41A216733P3

41A216733P2 LENS,YELLOW,GE 41A216733P2

41A216733P1 LENS,RED,GE 41A216733P1

41A216733P4 LENS,GREEN,GE 41A216733P4

41A244093P2 LENS,IND,CLEAR,GE 41A244093P2

41A317853P1 PLATE,GE 41A317853P1

41A222757P1 PLATE,GE 41A222757P1

41A319347P1 LABEL,GE 41A319347P1

41A205302P1 WELL,THERMOMETER,GE 41A205302P1

41A222760G1 PLATE,HOLD DOWN,GE 41A222760G1

41A254014G1 RESISTOR,GE 41A254014G1

17FL341A1B PANEL,EXC,NEW,GE 17FL341A1B

41A252287P3 TIE,CABLE,13.25 LG,GE 41A252287P3

41A206208G2 HINGE,FLAP,GE 41A206208G2

41A222900P1 GASKET,GE 41A222900P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A271471P38 CONNECTOR,ELEC,SHELL,GE 41A271471P38

41A271471P40 CONNECTOR,LGE,GE 41A271471P40

41A245648P1 COUPLING,GE 41A245648P1

41A265713P5 TERMINAL,66597-2,GE 41A265713P5

41A296326AMP16 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326AMP16

41A250476P2 NUT,GE 41A250476P2

41A296326AMP31 PLUG,GE 41A296326AMP31

41A216264P1 HOSE CONN,.75 FPT,GE 41A216264P1

41A306576P1 RECPT,GE 41A306576P1

41A215037P15 PIN,27.8MM DIA*97MM LG,GE 41A215037P15

41A215937P8 FLANGE,AIR BRAKE,GE 41A215937P8

41A271471P3 CLAMP,GE 41A271471P3

41A296326AMP71 STRAIN RELIEF,GE 41A296326AMP71

41A222950P1 CLAMP,GE 41A222950P1

41A212414P15 CIRCUIT BREAKER,2P,6A,GE 41A212414P15

41A216641ABP10 CONNECTOR,EBI,GE 41A216641ABP10

41A330042P1 PLATE,RAD FAN MOTOR ASSY,GE 41A330042P1

41A271471P24 CLAMP,SIZE 17 STD,GE 41A271471P24

41A213264P4 STUD,GE 41A213264P4

41A214637P5 GASKET,GE 41A214637P5

41A222346P1 FLANGE,GE 41A222346P1

41A222817P1 DIESEL SPEED SENSOR,GE 41A222817P1

41A326967P1 TUBE,GE 41A326967P1

41A296326AMP74 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326AMP74

41A213965P2 FITTING,GE 41A213965P2

41A262072P2 SPACER,GE 41A262072P2

41A213377P49 SPACER,.5 STD*.5 LG,GE 41A213377P49

41A213522P9 SEAL,WASHER,GE 41A213522P9

41A213957P7 TEE,.25*.25*.25,GE 41A213957P7

41A221837P7 SEAL,GE 41A221837P7

41A222145P1 FITTING,GE 41A222145P1

41A265714P21 SOCKET,GE 41A265714P21

41A520196P1 STRIP,MARKER,TERMINAL BOARD,GE

41A296306ACP1 MODULE,MOV,GE 41A296306ACP1

41A268318P1 VALVE,CTRL,MAG,74VDC,DUP,NC,GE

41A296325AYP1 SWITCH,CRANK TRANSFER,GE 41A296325AYP1

41A218545P7 C/B,GE 41A218545P7

41A296326AMP72 STRAIN RELIEF,GE 41A296326AMP72

41A303833P8 STUD,GE 41A303833P8

41A221631P2 BOLT,GE 41A221631P2  RE90

41A222950P2 CLAMP,GE 41A222950P2

41A264911P28 FITTING,POWER CABLE,GE 41A264911P28

41A250106P39 GROMMET,GE 41A250106P39

41A327014P2 SYMBOL LIST,GE 41A327014P2

41A216641P136 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P136

41A216641P137 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P137

41A216641P8 CONNECTOR,PLUG,STR,GE 41A216641P8

41A216641ABP42 CONNECTOR,CRASH HARD,GE 41A216641ABP42

41A216641ABP41 LOCO UNIT CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641ABP41



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A216641P9 CONNECTOR,LOCO INTERFACE,GE 41A216641P9

41A216641P139 CONNECTOR,LOCO INTER,GE 41A216641P139

41A216641P73 CONNECTOR,LOCO INTERFACE,GE 41A216641P73

41A216641P74 CONNECTOR,LOCO INTERFACE,GE 41A216641P74

41A265713P21 PINS,(16-18) AWG,NO INSUL,GE

41A216641P12 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P12

41A216641ABP25 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641ABP25

41A216641ABP26 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641ABP26

41A216641ABP27 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641ABP27

41A216641ABP28 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641ABP28

41A216641ABP29 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641ABP29

41A216641ABP30 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641ABP30

41A251900G1 TERMINAL BOARD,12PT,GE 41A251900G1

41A216641P138 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P138

41A312724P1 TOP PLATE,CLEAT,2-HOLE,GE 41A312724P1

41A301309P3 CLAMP,HOSE,GE 41A301309P3

41A222340P12 GASKET,GE 41A222340P12

41A222236G20 PISTON RING KIT,GE 41A222236G20

41A296352CMP89 ANTENNA,RADIO DP,460-470MHZ,GE

41A296352CMP100 CABLE,RADIO DP TO ANTENNA,W10,W11,GE

41A296352CMP112 CABLE,RADIO DP,RADIO W5-46",GE

41A296352CMP193 RADIO,MODULE,DP,GE 41A296352CMP193

41A296352CMP197 EIPM,RADIO DP,LEB,GE 41A296352CMP197

41A296352CMP198 CABLE,RADIO DP,IPH BUS W6-48",GE

41A296352CMP199 TIM,SERIAL,MUXED ANALOG OUTP,GE

41A296352CMP201 MOUNTING TRAY,RIM AND RM,GE

41A296352CMP202 MOUNTING TRAY,EIPM AND TIM,GE

41A296352CMP93 CABLE,LON W1,3FT,GE 41A296352CMP93

41A296352CMP94 CABLE,EAB,W2,3FT,GE 41A296352CMP94

41A296352CMP165 CABLE,EPCU-J101,25 INCHES,GE

41A296352CMP191 VALVE,ELECTRONIC BRAKE,EVB,SECONDARY,GE

41A296352CMP194 CABLE,EPCU/EBV PRIMARY,30FT,GE

41A296352CMP195 CABLE,EPCU/EBV SECONDARY,23FT,GE

41A296326AMP79 JACKSCREW,PAIR,GE 41A296326AMP79

41A296326AMP80 CLAMP,D89,GE 41A296326AMP80

41A216641P160 CONNECTOR,PLUG,GE 41A216641P160

41A271471P19 PLUG,GE 41A271471P19

41A271471P18 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471P18

41A296326CGP10 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326CGP10

41A296326BUP3 CONTACT ,GE 41A296326BUP3

41A296328ASP3 SENSOR,GE 41A296328ASP3

41A271471ADP10 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471ADP10

41A271471ADP11 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471ADP11

41A271471ADP12 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471ADP12

41A271471ADP7 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471ADP7

41A271471ADP8 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471ADP8

41A271471ADP9 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471ADP9

41A296321BSP2 FUSE,TBD,GE 41A296321BSP2

41A296332BLP12 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41A296332BLP12



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A250668P116 WASHER,GE 41A250668P116

41A216641P27 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P27

41A216641P15 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P15

41A271471P61 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471P61

41A271471P23 CONNECTOR,REC,GE 41A271471P23

41A296352NTP1 MODULE,ACP,GE 41A296352NTP1

41A296326CGP19 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326CGP19

41A216733P9 LENS,MD GRN,GE 41A216733P9

41A216733P10 LENS,LT BLU,GE 41A216733P10

41A271471P64 CONNECTOR,GE 41A271471P64

41A296326CGP22 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326CGP22

41A221699G5 HOSE ASSY, GE 41A221699G5

41A296352CMP222 LOCOTROL IPM,W/CCBII,GE 41A296352CMP222

41A296352BDP501 EVENT REC DATA FORMAT,GE 41A296352BDP502

41A296326BUP1 CONTACT GE 41A296326BUP1

41A165714P22 CONTACT GE 41A165714P22

41A113339G1 DIESEL ENG 6000 CLASS, GE 41A113339G1

41A549611P1 KNUCKLE,COUPLER,GE 41A549611P1

41A296327ACP3 CONTACTOR,GE 41A296327ACP3

41A216641P142 CONNECTOR,PLUG,ELEC,GE 41A216641P142

41A296352BDP403 PANEL,EVENT RECORDER,GE 41A296352BDP

84B516641ABP1 THERMOWELL,GE 84B516641ABP1

41A296307BDP2 CABLE,FIBRE OPTIC,GE 41A296307BDP2

41A296307BCP5 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296307BCP5

41A296307BCP4 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296307BCP4

41A212869P6 VALVE,MAGNET,816,QL,1,20,GE 41A212869P6

84B516641AB THERMOWELL,GE 84B516641AB

41A330381P1 SEAL,COVER,NEOPRENE,GE 41A330381P1

41A324747P9 GLASTIC SHEET,GE 41A324747P9

41A296352NPP4 MICROWAVE INVERTER,240V,GE 41A296352NPP4

41A245425P10 NUT,GE 41A245425P10

41A296328ATP4 THERMISTER,GE 41A296328ATP4

41A326937G1 INSULATOR ASSEMBLY,GE 41A326937G1

41A271471ADP1 CONNECTOR,MINI,GE 41A271471ADP1

41A271471ADP2 CONNECTOR,MINI,GE 41A271471ADP2

41A271471ADP3 CONNECTOR,MINI,GE 41A271471ADP3

41A271471ADP4 CONNECTOR,MINI,GE 41A271471ADP4

41A271471ADP5 CONNECTOR,MINI,GE 41A271471ADP5

41A271471ADP6 CONNECTOR,MINI,GE 41A271471ADP6

41A318474P3 PIN,GE 41A318474P3

41A330101P2 NUT,LOCK,GE 41A330101P2

41A215652G5 HOSE,AIR,GE 41A215652G5

41A296332BLP13 BUSBAR,GE 41A296332BLP13

41A211200P4 NUT,3/4IN UNC,NYLOC,GE 41A211200P4

41A330246G1 MOTOR,TRACTION,W/-PINION,GE 41A330246G1

41A1134081G1CFC MOTOR,12 CYL,MFI,GE 41A1134081G1CFC

41A222993P1 MARKER,WIRE,TMS .188,WHT,GE 41A222993P1

41A222937P1 CLAMP,.20 TUBE ,215X1057,GE 41A222937P1

41A212414P17 CIRCUIT BREAKER,5A,75V,GE 41A212414P17



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A213061P21 ADAPTOR,FTG,GE 41A213061P21

41A213389P47 CLAMP,GE 41A213389P47

41A222338P43 SEAL,RING,GE 41A222338P43

41A222338P47 SEAL,RING,GE 41A222338P47

41A222410P1 FITTING,GE 41A222410P1

41A222512P1 WASHER,GE 41A222512P1

41A222693G2 HOSE,GE 41A222693G2

41A222876P7 INSULATOR,ELEC51.00,GE 41A222876P7

41A222876P8 INSULATOR,ELEC12 INCH,GE 41A222876P8

41A222886P11 HARNESS,GE 41A222886P11

41A252287ACP1 TIE WRAP,GE 41A252287ACP1

41A260415P1 SHRINK TUBE,.25X.75,GE 41A260415P1

41A260415P12 TUBING,INSUL,GE 41A260415P12

41A296326CFP3 CONNECTOR,BACKSHELL,GE 41A296326CFP3

41A296326CGP13 CONNECTOR,BACKSHELL,GE 41A296326CGP13

41A296326CGP14 CONNECTOR,CYL,MULTI,GE 41A296326CGP14

41A296326CGP18 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326CGP18

41A296326CGP20 GASKET,GE 41A296326CGP20

41A296326CGP21 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326CGP21

41A296326CGP23 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326CGP23

41A296328BMP18 SENSOR,ENG FUEL TEMP,GE 41A296328BMP18

41A296328BMP19 SENSOR,ENG FUEL TEMP,GE 41A296328BMP19

41A296328BMP20 SENSOR,ENG FUEL TEMP,GE 41A296328BMP20

41A296328BNP15 SENSOR,ENG FUEL TEMP,GE 41A296328BNP15

41A296328BZP3 SENSOR,ENG FUEL TEMP,GE 41A296328BZP3

41A296352BDP504 EVENT RECORDER,GE 41A296352BDP504

41A323408P1 BREAKER,CIRCUIT,GE 41A323408P1

41A317300P30 PANEL,CLM,GE 41A317300P30

41A239176P590 RESIN,GE 41A239176P590

41A206033P1 DIODE,GE 41A206033P1

41A200217P2 ADAPTOR,GE 41A200217P2

41A206370P1 KEY,MAIN DOOR,PIL DASH-9,GE 41A206370P1

41A218707P2 INDICATING PLATE,GE 41A218707P2

41A317303ACP23 TRANSDUCER,PRESS SENS,GE 41A317303ACP23

41A317300P25 PANEL,CMM,GE 41A317300P25

41A296327ACP6 CONTACTOR,GE 41A296327ACP6

41A296326DAP4 CONNECTOR,CYL MULTI,GE 41A296326DAP4

41A296326DAP3 CONNECTOR,CYL,SEAL,GE 41A296326DAP3

41A296326DAP2 CONNECTOR,CYL MULTI,GE 41A296326DAP2

41A113406G1ORS ENGINE,DIESEL,LOCO,GE 41A113406G1ORS

41A212414P20 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A212414P20

41A324474P3 INSULATOR,SLEEVE,GE 41A324474P3

41A219134P24 ADHESIVE,LOCTITE 272,GE 41A219134P24

41A222990P1 NAMEPLATE,POP TEST,GE 41A222990P1

41A222649P1 FITTING 1/2-1/2-1/4,GE 41A222649P1

41A222868P1 BOLT,FLEX,GE 41A222868P1

41A222867P1 SPACER,GE 41A222867P1

41A214662P2 PLUG,PIPE,1/4 NPTF,GE 41A214662P2

41A314692AMP29 AIR CONDITIONER,GE 41A314692AMP29



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A212414P9 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41A212414P9

41A319932P4 RADIATOR,LH,GE 41A319932P4

41A296352BDP506 EVENT RECORDER,GE 41A296352BDP506

41A296327ACP8 RELAY,OVERLOAD,GE 41A296327ACP8

41A296328BZP6 SENSOR,TURBO SPEED,GE 41A296328BZP6

41A113496G2R ENGINE,DIESEL,GE 41A113496G2R

41A271471P9 CONNECTOR,CYLINDER,GE 41A271471P9

41A537091P1 CONE,INSUL,MICA,COMMUTATOR,41A537091P1

84B521541ADP1 PLATE,COVER,GE 84B521541ADP1

41A239286ACG1 CABLE ASM,F1,F2,F3,F4,GE 41A239286ACG1

41A213885P1 GASKET,DRAIN,OIL PAN,GE 41A213885P1

41A202118P2 DUCT,FLEX,GE 41A202118P2

41A218748P2 FOIL,ALUMINIUM,GE 41A218748P2

41A296352BCP5 END OF TRAIN,GE 41A296352BCP5

41A219499ABP442 O-RING,NITRILE RBR,GE 41A219499ABP442

41A113294G2R ENGINE,17FDL12,HI COMP,GE  41A113294G2R

41A219134P9 LUBRICANT,MOLYKOTE,GE 41A219134P9

41A252287ACP4 TIE,WRAP,GE 41A252287ACP4

41A330425P13 SPACER,GE 41A330425P13

41A296328BMP32 SENSOR,TEMP,GE 41A296328BMP32

41A265615P45 TERMINAL,ELE,GE 41A265615P45

41A265615P17 TERMINAL,WIRE CONN,GE 41A265615P17

41A330608G1 PLATE,GE 41A330608G1

41A265713P3 CONTACT,ELE,GE 41A265713P3

41A313392DSP22 CABLE,ELE,314MM2,GE 41A313392DSP22

41A216641P32 CONNECTOR,GE 41A216641P32

41A296328BMP24 THERMOCOUPLE,GE 41A296328BMP24

41A296328BMP25 THERMOCOUPLE,GE 41A296328BMP25

41A216641P40 CONN PLUG,C1A-P,GE 41A216641P40

41A219134P3 LUBRICANT,MLYKOTE G-N,GE 41A219134P3

41A219499P115 O-RING,GE 41A219499P115

41A219499P334 O-RING,GE 41A219499P334

41A221784P4 GASKET,ENG,VITON,GE 41A221784P4

41A222338P31 SEAL,RING,1.850 I.D.,GE 41A222338P31

41A222339P349 O-RING,GE 41A222339P349

41A296352BJP12 RECEIVER,GPS,E,GE 41A296352BJP12

41A239176P393 ROLL,COTTON,10PLY,GE 41A239176P393

41A218136G1 VALVE,VACUME RELEASE,GE 41A218136G1

41A232240P1 BOLT,HEX HD,1.5-6X5IN,GE 41A232240P1

41A231050P2 BOLT,GE 41A231050P2

41A231192P1 RING,RETAINING,GE 41A231192P1

41A231050P4 BOLT,GE 41A231050P4

41A216664P4 BOLT,WING,GE 41A216664P4

41A113415G1 ENGINE,GE 41A113415G1

41A281268P21 RESISTOR,GE 41A281268P21

41A296306AAP5 VARISTOR,GE 41A296306AAP5

41A324667G1 KNOB,W/-SETSCREW,GE 41A324667G1

41A113294G3 ENGINE,12CYL,7FDL,1512  TURBO & EGU KIT

41A113294G4R ENGINE,12CYL,7FDL, EFI,C/W 1512  TURBO



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A296321BSP1 FUSE,PAIR,GE 41A296321BSP1

41A296304ABP1 DIODE,GE 41A296304ABP1

41A239866ABP1 SLEEVE,GE 41A239866ABP1

41A239804ABG2 CLAMP,GE 41A239804ABG2

41A239273P1 MOUNT,GE 41A239273P1

41A211338P3 DOOR,OIL FILTER HOUSING,GE 41A211338P3

41A239176P408 ROPE,(PERMAFIL),GE 41A239176P408

41A239176P215 TAPE,.013X1.0X50 FT,GE 41A239176P215

41A113404G4RTO ENGINE,HDL,16 CYL,RTO,GE 41A113404G4RTO

41A296321BSP3 FUSE,1800V,IGBT SWITCH,GE 41A296321BSP3

41A213011P8 BOLT 3/4-10 X 1 3/4,GE 41A213011P8

41A213268P9 CAPSCREW,GE 41A213268P9

41A213277P3 BOLT,HEX,.50-13 X 1.00,GE 41A213277P3

41A213314P1 GASKET,GE 41A213314P1

41A213277P7 BOLT,GE 41A213277P7

41A213315P2 WASHER,GE 41A213315P2

41A213318P1 RETAINER,GE 41A213318P1

41A213326P1 DOWEL,GE 41A213326P1

41A213327P2 PLUG,PIPE,1/4 NPTF,GE 41A213327P2

41A213368P1 GASKET,GE 41A213368P1

41A213377P48 SPACER,GE 41A213377P48

41A213385P6 FILTER,GE 41A213385P6

41A213389P17 CLAMP,GE 41A213389P17

41A213389P30 CLAMP,GE 41A213389P30

41A213389P37 CLAMP,STL,GE 41A213389P37

41A213409P1 FOLLOWER,GE 41A213409P1

41A213459P1 TAG,SUP OBS,LTR 86-18,GE 41A213459P1

41A213573P2 FITTING,GE 41A213573P2

41A213969P1 WASHER,GE 41A213969P1

41A214559P2 COVER,GE 41A214559P2

41A214649P19 PIPE,GE 41A214649P19

41A219167P1 COVER,GE 41A219167P1

41A219273P1 WASHER,GE 41A219273P1

41A219499P162 O-RING,GE 41A219499P162

41A219499P225 O-RING,GE 41A219499P225

41A219499P274 O-RING,NITRILE RBR,GE 41A219499P274

41A221133P2 BEARING,GE 41A221133P2

41A221204P3 GASKET,GE 41A221204P3

41A221204P4 GASKET,GE 41A221204P4

41A221276AAP5 LOCIRE,1/16X5FT,GE 41A221276AAP5

41A221572P339 O-RING,VITON,GE 41A221572P339

41A221572P349 O-RING,GE 41A221572P349

41A221875P1 BOLT,GE 41A221875P1

41A222109P1 BOLT,GE 41A222109P1

41A222113P1 WASHER,GE 41A222113P1

41A222121P1 GASKET,LUBE OIL,GARLOCK,GE 41A222121P1

41A222190P1 CLAMP,RING,GE 41A222190P1

41A222205P1 CLAMP,RING,GE 41A222205P1

41A222318P1 O-RING,GE 41A222318P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A222338P28 SEAL,RING,GE 41A222338P28

41A222339P342 -RING,GE 41A222339P342

41A222340P9 GASKET,GE 41A222340P9

41A222412P1 FITTING,GE 41A222412P1

41A222485P1 BOLT,GE 41A222485P1

41A222486P1 SPACER,GE 41A222486P1

41A222582P2 SLEEVE,GE 41A222582P2

41A222585P2 SEAL,RING,GE 41A222585P2

41A222621P2 O-RING,AIR INTAKE,GE 41A222621P2

41A222668P1 CAP,GE 41A222668P1

41A222723P1 GASKET,BREATH PLATE,GE 41A222723P1

41A222723P2 GASKET,BREATH PLATE,GE 41A222723P2

41A222723P3 GASKET,BREATH PLATE,GE 41A222723P3

41A222748P1 FITTING,GE 41A222748P1

41A222749P1 FLANGE,GE 41A222749P1

41A222749P2 FLANGE,GE 41A222749P2

41A222816P2 PIN,MAG PICKUP,GE 41A222816P2

41A222817P2 SENSOR,MAG PICK-UP,GE 41A222817P2

41A222857P1 HOSE,GE 41A222857P1

41A313392DCP21 CABLE,ELECT,2000V,GE 41A313392DCP21

41A233949G2 PARTS KIT,TEFLON BAND,GE 41A233949G2

41A239400P148 WIRE,COPPER,GE 41A239400P148

41A302371P1 SPACER,CROSSING BELL,GE 41A302371P1

41A213296P10 NUT,STOP,.625-11,GE 41A213296P10

41A242376P1 HORN,GE 41A242376P1

41A302321AEP1 HOSE,1.25 ID,2 PLY,GE 41A302321AEP1

41A302321ACP4 HOSE,0.75,SGL PLY,GE 41A302321ACP4

41A267221P2 TRIM,EDGE,1/8-1/4,NYLON,GE 41A267221P2

41A219134P51 LUBRICANT,SUPER O LUBE,GE 41A219134P51

41A262893P5 SENSOR,SPEED,GE 41A262893P5

41A296352BDP508 EVENT RECORDER,GE 41A296352BDP508

41A243814P10 THREDOLET,.025,3.0-36.0,GE 41A243814P10

41A296326DAP8 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326DAP8

41A318474P11 PIN,GE 41A318474P11

41A319932P3 RADIATOR,RH,GE 41A319932P3

41A222816P3 PIN,GE 41A222816P3

41A330917P1 PLUG,GE 41A330917P1

41A239176P534 SOLVENT,AEROGREEN 4110,GE 41A239176P534

41A212076P1 VALVE,CHECK,GE 41A212076P1

41A757754G4 SPACER,RESISTOR GRID,GE 41A757754G4

41A273464G2 LAMP ASSY,GE 41A273464G2

41A300940P2 VALVE,CTRL,GE 41A300940P2

41A296305EDP1 CONTROLLER,GE 41A296305EDP1

41A296328BIP1 CRANK SENSOR,GE 41A296328BIP1

41A296328BIP2 CRANK SENSOR,GE 41A296328BIP2

41A216641P167 CONNECTOR,PLUG,GE 41A216641P167

41A216641P184 CONNECTOR,PLUG,GE 41A216641P184

41A216641P185 CONNECTOR,PLUG,GE 41A216641P185

41A296326DDP78 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326DDP78



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A330044G1 CABLE ASSY,4.40 IN,GE 41A330044G1

41A330044G2 CABLE ASSY,5.6 IN,GE 41A330044G2

41A252287P2 TIE,CABLE,NYLON,GE 41A252287P2

41A219134P44 SEAL,50ML BOTTLE,GE 41A219134P44

41A219134P22 SEALANT,LOCTITE GRADE D, 41A219134P22

41A315498ABP1 FLOOR COVERING,0.5,BLK,GE 41A315498ABP1

41A258838P5 LENS,WHITE,GE 41A258838P5

41A279870P46 STUD,50-13X12.75,GE 41A279870P46

41A304092P3 TRIM,PLASTIC,GE 41A304092P3

41A296329AKP1 TIE WRAP,VELCO,GE 41A296329AKP1

41A305038P3 SEAL,THREAD,GE 41A305038P3

41A314677ADP2 HOSE,GE 41A314677ADP2

41A245648ABP3 CAP,DUST,W/ CHAIN,GE 41A245648ABP3

41A296326ADP11 CONNECTOR,PLUG,GE 41A296326ADP11

41A267221P1 RAIL,GRIP,GE 41A267221P1

41A265616P39 TERMINAL,ELECT,1G,46MM2,GE 41A265616P39

41A265616P52 TERMINAL,ELECT,2/0,65MM2,GE 41A265616P52

41A265616P53 TERMINAL,ELECT,2/0,65MM2,GE 41A265616P53

41A265616P58 TERMINAL,ELECT,4/0,112MM2,41A265616P58

41A265616P69 TERMINAL,313 MCM,160MM2,GE 41A265616P69

41A265616P70 TERMINAL,313 MCM,160MM2,GE 41A265616P70

41A265616P74 TERMINAL,414 MCM,225MM2,GE 41A265616P74

41A272289P13 TERMINAL,ELECT,1G,46MM2,GE 41A272289P13

41A313392DCP12 CABLE,ELEC,56MM2,2000V,GE 41A313392DCP12

41A265616P80 TERMINAL,535MCM,270MM2,GE 41A265616P80

8868241AAP16 TERMINAL,313MCM,160MM2,GE 8868241AAP16

41A325900G14 PWB ASM,GE 41A325900G14

41A1134081G2R MOTOR,12 CYL,MFI,GE 41A1134081G2R

41A250522P4 WASHER, 5/8 ID, 0.032 THK,GE 41A250522P4

41A271220P2 INSULATION,GE 41A271220P2

41A296307BDP4 CABLE,FIBRE OPTIC,GE 41A296307BDP4

41A281782ABP18 CONNECTOR; DC#1- 2,GE 41A281782ABP18

41A281782ABP19 CONNECTOR; DC#,GE 41A281782ABP19

41A281782ABP20 CONNECTOR; DC#1-7,GE 41A281782ABP20

41A296307BCP5 CONNECTOR,BLUE,GE 41A296307BCP5

41A296307BCP4 CONNECTOR,GREY,GE 41A296307BCP4

41A210673P13 STRAPPING,GE 41A210673P13

41A233949G1 PARTS KIT,TEFLON BAND,GE 41A233949G1

41A314849P1 GASKET,UHF ANTENNA,GE  41A314849P1

41A296326CGP66 PARTS KIT,CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326CGP66

41A250106P48 BUSHING,GE 41A250106P48

41A325900G15 PWB ASM,GE 41A325900G15

41A296316CRP1 FLASH DRIVE,INT CKT USB -SDCZ36-004G-A1

41A296305BAP2 RECTIFIER GE 41A296305BAP2

41A315297ABP1 GASKET 3.25IN I.D. GE 41A315297ABP1

41A319782ACP1 BRACKET,TOP SOLAR,ARRGT,EVO LOCO

41A319782ABP1 BRACKET,SOLAR SCREEN,ARRGT,EVO LOCO

41A319964ABP1 BRACKET,CENTRE SOLAR SCRN,ARRGT,EVO LOCO

84B522241ACG1 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY TIER 2, 84B522241ACG1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A240644P2 VALVE,MAGNET,GE 41A240644P2

41A296332BLP10 BUSBAR POSITIVE, GE 41A296332BLP10

41A239286G2 CABLE,5GMG196 ALTERNATOR,GE 41A239286G2

41A213725P4 BEARING OVERSIZE,FUEL RACK,GE41A213725P4

41A235048P6 BRUSH,CARBON,R593,W/RAD BH,GE41A235048P6

41A296302CDP6 CAPACITOR,AC LOCOMOTIVE,GE 41A296302CDP6

41A215573P4 CLAMP 1 1/4IN,GE 41A215573P4

41A258588P1 WIRE SEAL,GE 41A258588P1

41A314677AMP1 HOSE 3.125ID X 60.25,GE 41A314677AMP1

41A216641P120 AIR PRESS GAUGE,GE 41A216641P120

41A313392DCP15 CABLE,3/0 AWG,2000V,GE 41A313392DCP15

41A313392DAP15 CABLE,3/0 AWG,600V,GE 41A313392DAP15

41A212869ADP1 MAG VALVE 3WAY PILOT,GE 41A212869ADP1

41A305753AJP2 COVER .75,GE 41A305753AJP2

41A296352BDP511 EVENT RECORD CRASH HRD,GE41A296352BDP511

41A216641P169 PLUG,GE 41A216641P169

41A271471P73 RECEPTACLE AMP 205841-2,GE 41A271471P73

41A215937P3 FLANGE 1/2 P 1/2 FL,GE 41A215937P3

41A296326AMP118 CONNECTOR,GE 41A296326AMP118

41A212869ABP1 VALVE, MAGNET FOUR-WAY,GE 41A212869ABP1

41A317303ACP15 SENSOR OIL PRESSURE,GE 41A317303ACP15

41A296328AWP6 SENSOR OPTICAL LEVEL,GE 41A296328AWP6

41A219499P433 O-RING,GE 41A219499P433

41A296328ATP3 THERMISTOR THERMISTOR,GE 41A296328ATP3

41A113546DLG4 DIESEL ENGINE,GE 41A113546DLG4

41A281971P3 REACTOR,GE 41A281971P3

41A222727P1 HOSE CLAMP,GE 41A222727P1

41A296325ANP1 SENSOR,GE 41A296325ANP1

41A317303ACP29 TRANSDUCER AIR-FILTER,GE 41A317303ACP29

41A265616P5 TERMINAL ,GE 41A265616P5

41A296352NNP1 POWER SUPPLY GE 41A296352NNP1

41A265616P24 TERMINAL,ELECTRIC,NO4,1/4,GE41A265616P24

41A265616P23 TERMINAL,16 AWG,GE 41A265616P23

41A265615P16 TERMINAL,4AWG,WIRE,#8 HOLE,41A265615P16

41A313392DLP2 CABLE,SHIELDED 600 V,GE 41A313392DLP2

41A313392DCP8 CABLE,4AWG,2000V,GE 41A313392DCP8

41A313392DCP5 CABLE,8 AWG,7.5MM2 2000V,GE41A313392DCP5

41A296326AFP201 PIN,ELECTRICAL,HARNESS,41A296326AFP201

41A296328BZP12 SENSOR,TURBO SPEED,GE 41A296328BZP12

41A219051ABP1 VALVE GE,41A219051ABP1

41A222383G2 PLUG WEEP HOLE GE,41A222383G2

41A224125P3 VALVE, FUEL, 6IN,3.19WD GE,41A224125P3

41A264939P3 VALVE,3WAY,3/4X3/4X3/4 W/LOCK HANDLE

41A282003P2 ELBOW GE,41A282003P2

41A296326DHP1 PLUG GE,41A296326DHP1

41A296326DHP22 CONTACT FEMALE GE,41A296326DHP22

41A296326DHP32 SEAL SINGLE WIRE GE,41A296326DHP32

41A296326DHP41 CLIP END GE,41A296326DHP41

41A296326DHP65 CAP STRAIGHT GE,41A296326DHP65



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A296328ATP8 SENSOR FUEL TEMPERATUR GE,41A296328ATP8

41A296328AYP2 SENSOR WATER IN FUEL GE,41A296328AYP2

41A306074P26 GASKET BLOWER GE,41A306074P26

41A296328BZP15 TURBO SPEED SENSOR, GE 41A296328BZP15

41A113415G3R ENGINE, EVOLUTION SERIES, 12 CYLINDER

41A113415G3 ENGINE, EVOLUTION SERIES, 12 CYLINDER

41A113415G4 ENGINE,EVO,GE 41A113415G4

41A330204P41 LUBRICANT,GEAR CASE,D50E25B,41A330204P41

41A216641ABP44 CONNECTOR,ELEC,6PIN,10SH,41A216641ABP44

41A296326BUP2 CONTACT 20-24 AWG, GE 41A296326BUP2

41A296328CYP1 TEMP SENSOR EUROLOCO, GE 41A296328CYP1

84B528841ABP1 FOOT MUFFLER, GE 84B528841ABP1

41A296328AKP9 TRANSFORMER,GE 41A296328AKP9

41A296352CMP190 VALVE,EVB,PRIMARY,GE 41A296352CMP190

41A281971P1 REACTOR,FILTER,GE 41A281971P1

41A205337ABP2 LIGHT LAMP,CLR GLASS LENS,41A205337ABP5

41A296326EBP3 CONTACT,SKT,0.75MM2,GOLD,TYCO AMPSEAL16

41A296326EBP1 CONN,PLASTIC,4-WAY,RED,KEY A,AMPSEAL16

41A296328ATP5 SENSOR FUEL TEMPERATUR

41A239464P2 MOTOR,GE 41A239464P2

41A212361P7 SANDER CV,GE 41A212361P7

41A321866P1 SPRING, CONTACTOR,GE 41A321866P1

41A330793P1 LOCKING CLIP,7IN LONG,GE 41A330793P1

41A296328BMP41 THERMOCOUPLE,GE 41A296328BMP41

41A318971P5 RADIATOR,GE 41A318971P5

41A318897P5 RADIATOR, GE 41A318897P5

41A318971P5 PRELUBE PUMP CONDUIT ASSY

41A239176P62 SUPERMAN PLATE ASSY

41A219499P328 ORING,GE 41A219499P328

41A330204P47 GREASE,TM BEARING,UNIREX N3

41A325980G3 PWB ASM,GE 41A325980G3

41A239464P2R MOTOR RAD FAN,GE 41A239464P2R

41A296352CYP3 ELECTRON MOD,GE 41A296352CYP3

41A317303ACP28 SENSOR MAP FOR P616,GE 41A317303ACP28

41A296328BMP35 THERMO COUPLE P616,GE 41A296328BMP35

41A296328CXP1 TEMP SENSOR TIER 4,GE 41A296328CXP1

41A296328BYP6 SENSOR,GE 41A296328BYP6

41A296328BYP8 SENSOR,GE 41A296328BYP8

41A296328CPP4 HARNESS TEST BOX,TRS,GE 41A296328CPP4

41A296335AHP5 FUEL PUMP CIRCUIT BREAK,GE 41A296335AHP5

41A239176P487 RED,AIR DRY WATER BASE,GE 41A239176P487

41A296301ALP1 RESISTOR,GE 41A296301ALP1

41A219499P373 O RING,GE 41A219499P373

41A214638ABP2 GASKET,10IN,150LB,GE 41A214638ABP2

41A281782ABP31 RECEPTACLE,GE 41A281782ABP31

41A296352CMP158 RELAY INTERFACE MODULE,RIM,CCB11,GE

41A238968P1-COLLAR COLLAR- GE 41A238968P1

41A330203P4-SEAL;V-RING SEAL, V-RING GE 41A330203P4

41A296352CMP196 EIPM,RADIO DP,CCB.11 ONLY,GE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A113339G2 DIESEL ENGINE, GE 41A113339G2

41A296352CMP192 EPCU,CCB11,GE 41A296352CMP192

41A296301AMP4 RESISTOR,375OHM,225W,GE 41A296301AMP4

41A330382P1 SEAL,COVER,NEOPRENE,GE 41A330382P1

41A212051P1 SEAL/CART (10.3 OZ), GE 41A212051P1

41A317303P8 TRANSMITTER,W/PRESS GE 41A317303P18

41A213389P37 CLAMP, ONE TUBE, 1/2"GE 41A213389P37

41A216635P5 NUT, 3/4 OD TUBE, COMP GE 41A216635P5

41A235717P9 BOLT,HEX HD,3/8"X1 3/4"GE 41A235717P9

8868241AAP17 LUG,CABLE,T/MOTOR,AA17,GE 8868241AAP17

41A239176P17 TAPE F/GLASS 0.010"X3/4"GE 41A239176P17

41A239281P1 SUPPORT,5GMG196 ALT'NATOR GE 41A239281P1

41A239463P3 ALT BLOWER MOTOR,AC,47 HP,GE 41A239463P3

41A330425P8 SPACER,GE 41A330425P8GEAR CASE,MAIN BOLT

41A113195G3 ENGINE,4500 GHPEFI,7FDL16,GE 41A113195G3

41A279870P5 STUD,GE 41A279870P5

41A313828P1 FUSE,GE 41A313828P1

41A210353P12 TEE,GE 41A210353P12

41A265713P23 PIN, GE 41A265713P23

41A239176P248 PAD, GE 41A239176P248

41A330044G1 CABLE, GE 41A330044G1

41A296329ABP2 TAG, GE 41A296329ABP2

41A330044G2 CABLE, GE 41A330044G2

41A324343P1 BUS BAR,GE 41A324343P1

41A265958P4 ADAPTOR,GE 41A265958P4

41A265018P4 BRACKET,GE 41A265018P4

41A323818P1 ADAPTOR,GE 41A323818P1

41A265081P1 BRACKET,GE 41A265018P1

41A265021P3 BRACKET,GE 41A265018P3

41A330771P1 FLINGER,GE 41A330771P1

41A278717P1 BARRIER,GE 41A278717P1

41A279741P1 SUPPORT,GE 41A279741P1

41A330467P1 SPACER  GE 41A330467P1

41A265714P4 TERMINAL,GE 41A265714P4

41A239176P590 RESIN, GE 41A239176P590

41A330002P4 BUSHING, GE 41A330002P4

41A210360P4 BUSHING, GE 41A210360P4

41A330208P15 LOCKWIRE,GE 41A330208P15

41A279985G1 ROD,ASM-8,GE 41A279985G1

41A324378P1 INSULATION,GE 41A324378P1

41A296326AMP3 LOCK KIT,GE 41A296326AMP3

41A296301ASP1 RESISTOR,GE 41A296301ASP1

41A278356P1 INSULATION,GE 41A278356P1

41A264911P8 CONNECTOR, GE 41A264911P8

41A231366G1 PRESS ARM, GE 41A231366G1

41A239176P14 TAPE/ROLL, GE 41A239176P14

41A313197P2 FASPIN 3/8, GE 41A313197P2

41A271471P47 PLUG,KEYING,GE 41A271471P47

41A231365P1 SPRING  HUB, GE 41A231365P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41A296333ABP1 BRACKET,MTG,GE 41A296333ABP1

41A239176P238 MICA SHEET, GE 41A239176P238

41A296325AHP2 IFD, KEYPAD, GE 41A296325AHP2

41A239176P13 TAPE,FIBREGLASS,GE 41A239176P13

41A264911P16 FITTING,STRN REL,GE 41A264911P16

41A235215P12 CLAMP,DUST GUARD,GE 41A235215P12

41A239176P399 TWINE 1LB ROLL, GE 41A239176P399

41A330288G1 TIE RING, INSULATED, 41A330288G1

41A203906P1 BALL, SIGHT GLASS, GE 41A203906P1

41A239176P66 GLASS CLTH/SHEET, GE 41A239176P66

41A330323P1 GASKET,0.031 IN THK,GE 41A330323P1

41A324493P1 WASHER COMPRESSION, GE 41A324493P1

41A239176P64 TAPE,R/GLASS,76843L,GE 41A239176P64

41A296301AMP2 RESISTOR, GDM, 5ohm GE 41A296301AMP2

41A288513G1 PINION,APPLICATION KIT,GE 41A288513G1

41A321989P1 BRACKET, RESISTOR, GDM,GE 41A324275P1

41A201925P1 SEAL, FILLER, SAND BOX, GE41A201925P1

41A233542P1 EPOXY, KIT - 100 GRAMS, GE 41A233542P1

41A231281P46 BRZG STRIP (.010 X1"X"), GE 41A23181P46

41A219167P1 COVER,8IN DIA,1/2 IN THK,GE 41A219167P1

41A296301AMP13 RESISTOR,20 ohm(GREEN)GE 41A296301AMP13

41A324310P1 ADAPTOR,GS,CONTCT,SUP,MOD,GE 41A324310P1

41A239176P318 FELT ROLL(.25X36X50FT), GE 41A239176P318

41A221955P1 TIME PLATE,V16,24 DEG LG, GE 41A221955P1

41A239176P120 TAPE/ROLL (.0025 X .50 X 36 YDS)

41A239176P99 TAPE/ROLL 002 X 1.0 GE41A239176P99

41A288513P3 SURFACE HIGHSPOT BLUE GE 41A288513P3

41A239176P196 TAPE .005"x.750"WIDE,GE 41A239176P196

41A230733P4 BOLT,BRUSH HOLDER ALT' GE 41A230733P4

41A288513P2 TOWEL PINION APP' KIT, GE 41A288513P2

41A239176P60 TAPE,F/GLASS,0.010",0.25"GE 41A239176P60

41A313392DLP4 CABLE,TWISTED PR SHIELD GE 41A313392DLP4

41A113329G1R ENGINE 7FDL16 EFI OUT RIGHT SALE DASH 9

A121641B TRANSFORMER,T1/T2,THREE PHASE,SIV,MELCO

41B520857 ANGLE,MUFFLER SUPPORT,STL,6MM,41B520857

41B566322ACG1 RESISTOR SET,MATCHED,GE 41B566322ACG1

41B515348P6 CIRCUIT BREAKER,100A,2P,GE 41B515348P6

41B567521G3 TRANSDUCER,GE 41B567521G3

41B546301P2 SWITCH,GE 41B546301P2

41B511393P1 BATTERY,SWITCH,GE 41B511393P1

41B565850G2 PANEL,ASM,GE 41B565850G2

41B567335G1 TRANSFORMER,T1,GE 41B567335G1

41B564808G1 DIODE,MODULE,GE 41B564808G1    #RF116

41B566322G1 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY,GE41B566322G1

41B542696P3 COVER,CB,GE 41B542696P3

41B556109G1 PANEL,ARC,GE 41B556109G1

41B567465P3 BAR,BUS,GE 41B567465P3

41B567465P2 BAR,BUS,GE 41B567465P2

41B500680P1 AIR DUCT,GE 41B500680P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B510214P1 NOSE MOUNTS,T M,GE 41B510214P1

41B537266P1 DIRT SEAL,GE 41B537266P1

41B538075P1 CAP GEARCASE,GE 41B538075P1

41B548215ACP3 COUPLING,VICTAULIC,5"",GE 41B548215ACP3

41B548215ACP4 COUPLING,VICTAULIC,6 IN,GE 41B548215ACP4

41B548215ACP5 COUPLING,VIC,3.5"",NOM.,GE 41B548215ACP5

41B549606P1 LAMP UNIT,SEALED BEAM,ADJ,GE 41B549606P1

41B560008P9 LOCKNUT,#10,32,GE 41B560008P9

41B563171G30 MODULE,TD,30 SEC.,GE 41B563171G30

41B535914P2 PLATE,GE 41B535914P2

41B535914P3 CLEAT,CABLE,GE 41B535914P3

41B510557P13 PRESSURE SWITCH,CR127B205AC

41B512741P1 VACUUM SWITCH,EFVS,GE 41B512741P1  RD174

41B537660P22 WASHER,HARDENED,GE 41B537660P22

41B515875ABP2 CLEAT,1600/24-1100/24,GE 41B515875ABP2

41B545256P1 NOZZLE,SAND,GE 41B545256P1

41B562145G16 RESISTOR,GE 41B562145G16

41B515875ABP5 CLEAT,925/24-225/24,GE 41B515875ABP5

41B567555G1 BRACKET,GE 41B567555G1

41B535354P1 CAP,BRG,GE 41B535354P1

41B537952P1 CAP,BRG,GE 41B537952P1 - OBSOLETE

41B537954P1 GASKET,GE 41B537954P1

41B537954P2 GASKET,GE 41B537954P2

41B537660P11 WASHER,5/8,HARDENED,GE 41B537660P11

41B537660P20 WASHER,HARDENED,GE 41B537660P20

41B537660P6 WASHER,GE 41B537660P6

41B548215ACP2 COUPLING,VICTAULIC,4"",GE 41B548215ACP2

41B547409ACG1 HATCH STOP,GE 41B547409ACG1

41B563171G47 MODULE,TD,47 SEC,GE 41B563171G47

41B540522P6 SEALER,EDGE,GE 41B540522P6

41B515348P4 C/B,200A,2P,GE 41B515348P4

41B535025P1 SENSOR,GEAR SPEED,TRACTION MOTOR

41B515875ABP1 CLEAT,CABLE,GE 41B515875ABP1

41B537778P1 GUARD,DUST,GE 41B537778P1

41B537921G1 FLINGER,GE 41B537921G1

41B517789G2 FILL NECK ASSEMBLY,GE 41B517789G2

41B510557P14 SWITCH,GE 41B510557P14

41B514732P4 THERMOCOUPLE,CW 138" LEADS

41B517789G1 CAP,ASSEMBLY,WATER TANK,GE 41B517789G1

41B519710P8 GAUGE,FUEL,GE 41B519710P8

41B535803P3 BRUSH,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41B535803P3

41B536012P1 ARM,WIPER,GE 41B536012P1

41B537660P33 WASHER,GE 41B537660P33

41B544940P12 HOSE,GE 41B544940P12

41B545993G10 GAUGE,WATER,ASSEMBLY,GE 41B545993G10

41B545993P1 VALVE,COCK,UPPER AND LOWER

41B546155ABP1 HORN,GE 41B546155ABP1

41B547684P4 BELL,GE 41B547684P4

41B547886P1 O-RING,LUBE OIL FILTER TANK



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B548215ACP7 COUPLING,VIC,3IN,GASKET,GE 41B548215ACP7

41B548215ADP1-1 LUBRICANT,GASKET,VIC COUPLING,BACTERIAL

41B549523ACP25 SWITCH,GE 41B549523ACP25

41B549523ADP117 SWITCH,GE 41B549523ADP117

41B549980G1 FRAME.WINDOW,GE 41B549980G1

41B549985G1 FRAME.WINDOW,GE 41B549985G1

41B567574G1 INSULATOR ASSY,GE 41B567574G1

41B590474P17 VALVE,CHECK,GE 41B590474P17

41B596002P15 CIRCUIT BREAKER,15A,3P,GE 41B596002P15

41B512292P1 RING,GLAND,GE 41B512292P1

41B537834G1 CABLE,GE 41B537834G1

41B537834G3 CABLE,GE 41B537834G3

41B538062P2 SHIM,SPACER,GE 41B538062P2

41B537548P1 GASKET,GE 41B537548P1

41B537480G1 CABLE,GE 41B537480G1

41B537627P1 GASKET,GE 41B537627P1

41B537825P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41B537825P1

41B537823P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41B537823P1

41B537824P1 HOUSING,BEARING,GE 41B537824P1

41B538062P3 SPACER,GE 41B538062P3

41B537902P2 GASKET,GE 41B537902P2

41B538062P1 SPACER,GE 41B538062P1

41B537912G2 INSULATOR,GE 41B537912G2

41B537902P1 GASKET,GE 41B537902P1

41B512588P1 HANDLE,GE 41B512588P1

41B567660P22 WASHER,GE 41B567660P22

41B581374P1 TRANSISTOR,GE 41B581374P1

341B189G13 PANEL,GE 341B189G13

341B300P6 SELECTOR,SIGN,GE 341B300P6

41B510557P4 SWITCH,GE 41B510557P14

41B510557P11 SWITCH,GE 41B510557P11

41B510831P1 RING,GE 41B510831P1

41B510831P2 SPACER,GE 41B510831P2

41B510831P3 SHIM,COOLER,LUBE OIL,0.010 THK

41B511480P1 FILTER,GE 41B511480P1

41B515348P2 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41B515348P2

41B515390P3 LINER,GE 41B515390P3

41B515854P1 BAR,TIE,GE 41B515854P1

41B515875ADP1 CLEAT,GE 41B515875ADP1

41B517782AAP4 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41B517782AAP4

41B519489AHP1 PLATE,INDICATING,GE 41B519489AHP1

41B519665G1 BLOCK,GE 41B519665G1

41B519710P5 GAUGE,FUEL,GE 41B519710P5

41B530658G1 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 41B530658G1

41B531649G2 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 41B531649G2

41B532401G6 SENSOR,SPEED,GE 41B532401G6

41B532663G1 CABLE,GE 41B532663G1

41B532663G2 CABLE,GE 41B532663G2

41B535245G1 FLINGER RING,GE 41B535245G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B535723G1 GUARD,DUST,GE 41B535723G1

41B535757G6 BEARING,T/MOTOR AXLE,GE 41B535757G6 Blue

41B535757G7 BEARING,T/MOTOR AXLE,GE 41B535757G7

41B535757G8 BEARING,T/MOTOR AXLE,GE 41B535757G8

41B535757G9 BEARING,T/MOTOR AXLE,GE 41B535757G9

41B535757G10 BEARING,T/MOTOR AXLE,GE 41B535757G10

41B535882P2 SEAL,GE 41B535882P2

41B537014G1 WASHER,GE 41B537014G1

41B537014P1 WASHER,GE 41B537014P1

41B537074P1 BAFFLE,GE 41B537074P1

41B537074P2 FLINGER,GE 41B537074P2

41B537075P2 CAP,BEARING,GE 41B537075P2

41B537080P12 BAND,GE 41B537080P12

41B537103P1 GEAR,GE 41B537103P1

41B537105G1 SENSOR,SPEED,GE 41B537105G1

41B537109G6 BEARING,SUPPORT,GE 41B537109G6

41B537109G7 BEARING,SUPPORT,GE 41B537109G7

41B537109G8 BEARING,SUPPORT,GE 41B537109G8

41B537109G9 BEARING,SUPPORT,GE 41B537109G9

41B537173G1 LEAD,POWER,AA,GE 41B537173G1

41B537173G8 LEAD,POWER,F,GE 41B537173G8

41B537173G9 LEAD,POWER,F,GE 41B537173G9

41B537185G1 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B537185G1

41B537185G2 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B537185G2

41B537189P1 SEAL,GE 41B537189P1

41B537190P1 GUTTER,GE 41B537190P1

41B537191P1 GUTTER,GE 41B537191P1

41B537214P1 GUARD,DUST,GE 41B537214P1

41B537307P1 SLINGER,GE 41B537307P1

41B537416G4 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B537416G4

41B537466P1 SEAL,GE 41B537466P1

41B537480G6 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B537480G6

41B537634G3 COVER,GC,GE 41B537634G3

41B537660P23 WASHER,GE 41B537660P23

41B537844G1 SEAT,SPRING,GE 41B537844G1

41B537963P01 BRUSH,CARBON,GE 41B537963P1

41B540762P1 ARM,GE 41B540762P1

41B542536P1 VENT,AIR,GE 41B542536P1

41B545380P1 PLATE,WEAR,GE 41B545380P1

41B545993G13 GAUGE,GE 41B545993G13

41B546272P1 ADJUSTER,SLACK,GE 41B546272P1

41B546272P2 ADJUSTER,SLACK,GE 41B546272P2

41B548215ABP2 CAP,VICTUALIC,GE 41B548215ABP2

41B550951G2 CHUTE,ARC,GE 41B550951G2

41B550968P1 FOLLOWER,GE 41B550968P1

41B551952G1 SHUNT,GE 41B551952G1

41B554688G1 RELAY,GE 41B554688G1

41B555393P1 RELAY,GE 41B555393P1

41B560270P1 RELAY,GE 41B560270P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B560270P4 RELAY,GE 41B560270P4

41B561936G1 PANEL,GE 41B561936G1

41B562145G12 PANEL,RESISTOR,GE 41B562145G12

41B563171G2 MODULE,TIMING,GE 41B563171G2

41B563171G19 MODULE,TIMING,GE 41B563171G19

41B563171G150 MODULE,TIMING,GE 41B563171G150

41B563171G300 MODULE,TIMING,GE 41B563171G300

41B563171G600 MODULE,TIMING,GE 41B563171G600

41B565312G5 MODULE,CM,GE 41B565312G5

41B565312G8 MODULE,VM,GE 41B565312G8

41B566575P1 COIL,GE 41B566575P1

41B567378G1 PANEL,CTB,GE 41B567378G1

N405P41B13 LOCK WASHER,REG,1/4,GE N405P41B13

41B515914P1 SUSPENSION,MOTOR,GE 41B515914P1

41B518241P1 CONVERTER,POWER,GE 41B518241P1

41B519443P4 BOOT,TRACTION MOTOR CONNECTION

41B519793P3 AWNING,OPERATOR CAB,GE 41B519793P3

41B545993P35 GLASS,5/8IN OD,GE 41B545993P35

41B546306G2 REST,GE 41B546306G2

41B548810ACP6 SWITCH,PRESSURE,COMP CONTROL

41B549842ABP1 VALVE,FLANGE LUBE,GE 41B549842ABP1

41B549871P1 NOZZLE,HALF SHOT,FLANGE LUBE

41B563225G1 PANEL,HUMP CONTROL,GE 41B563225G1

41B511452P23 BRAKE SHOE,GE 41B511452P23

41B519147P8 PIN,KNUCKLE,COUPLER,GE 41B519147P8

41B544907P2 BREAKER,GE 41B544907P2

41B546272P3 ADJUSTER,SLACK,GE 41B546272P3

41B567531P1 REVERSER,KEY,GE 41B567531P1

41B531222G2 CABLE,GROUND,GE 41B531222G2

41B535660G4 CABLE,"AA",GE 41B535660G4

41B535660G5 CABLE,"FF",GE 41B535660G5

41B537416G1 CABLE,AA,GE 41B537416G1

41B537416G2 CABLE,FF,GE 41B537416G2

41B537416G3 CABLE,F,GE 41B537416G3

41B537538G1 KIT,CABLE,"FF",(B/O),GE 41B537538G1

41B537538G2 KIT,CABLE,"AA",(B/O),GE 41B537538G2

41B537538G3 KIT,CABLE,"F",(B/O),GE 41B537538G3

41B537974G1 CABLE,GE 41B537974G1

41B537974G2 CABLE,GE 41B537974G2

41B569518G1 KIT,TUBE REPAIR,GE 41B569518G1

41B537538G7 KIT,CABLE,"A" (B/O),GE 41B537538G7

41B548810ACP1 SWITCH,AC,GE 41B548810ACP1

41B537660P1 WASHER,HARDENED,3/8,GE 41B537660P1

41B537660P14 WASHER,HARDENED,3/4,GE 41B537660P14

41B537903P1 MASTER,SPAC,.095 THK,GE 41B537903P1

41B567529P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41B567529P1

41B567530P3 INSULATOR,GE 41B567530P3

41B543170G1 FUNNEL,SAND TRAP,GE 41B543170G1

41B545548P1 TUBE,FINNED,GE 41B545548P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B511584P1 BOLT,FRAME,GE 41B511584P1

41B548215AFP2 TEE VIC,GE 41B548215AFP2

41B548215AEP2 ELBOW,VIC,GE 41B548215AEP2

41B548579P1 ACTUATOR,GE 41B548579P1

41B548295G1 ELBOW ASSY,GE 41B548295G1

41B548215ABP1 CAP,VIC,GE 41B548215ABP1

41B544940P2 HOSE,GE 41B544940P2

41B519919P1 BLOCK,GE 41B519919P1

41B532099P1 CLAMP,CABLE,GE 41B532099P1

41B537660P16 WASHER,HARDENED,3/4,GE 41B537660P16

41B567497P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41B567497P1

41B569318G1 FILTER,AIR,IFD,GE 41B569318G1

41B543905P3 BLADE,FAN,GE 41B543905P3

41B541600ACP19 ADAPTOR,GE 41B541600ACP19

41B541600AAP18 ELBOW,CONN,GE 41B541600AAP18

41B560008P16 LOCKNUT,GE 41B560008P16

41B560008P11 LOCKNUT,1/4,GE 41B560008P11

41B560008P20 NUT,GE 41B560008P20

41B530705P3 CAP,PE,OUTER,GE 41B530705P3

41B537416G5 LEAD,EARTH,GE 41B537416G5

41B537417G2 CABLE,ASSY,GE 41B537417G2

41B543904P1 PLATE,RETAINING,GE 41B543904P1

41B537660P24 WASHER,GE 41B537660P24

41B535754G41 STUD,B/H,GE 41B535754G41

41B541600ACP21 ADAPTOR,GE 41B541600ACP21

41B518250P1 LATCH,GE 41B518250P1

41B537824P2 HOUSING,BRG,GE 41B537824P2

41B543905P4 BLADE,FAN,GE 41B543905P4

41B556566G2 SLEEVE,C/W BARRIERS,GE 41B556566G2

41B537281P1 BAFFLE,GE 41B537281P1

41B549422P1 BOOT,GE 41B549422P1

41B532401G8 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B532401G8

41B532099G3 PLATE,GE 41B532099G3

41B515875ABB3 CLEAT,GE 41B515875ABB3

41B548328G3 HINGE,GE 41B548328G3

41B548328G1 HINGE,GE 41B548328G1

41B532099P3 CABLE,GE 41B532099P3

41B538063P3 SHIM,GE 41B538063P3

41B561305G7 SENSOR,SPEED,GE 41B561305G7

41B537106P1 BEARING HOUSING,GE,41B537106P1

41B537995P2 INSERT,GUTTER,GE 41B537995P2

41B537504P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41B537504P1

41B537932P1 COVER,TRACTION MOTOR BEARING

41B539064P13 MARKER,CABLE,GE 41B539064P13

41B539064P14 MARKER,CABLE,GE 41B539064P14

41B539064P19 MARKER,CABLE,GE 41B539064P19

41B539064P18 MARKER,R3,GE 41B539064P18

41B538435P3 PINION,SEAL,GE 41B538435P3

41B538364P7 WASHER,GE 41B538364P7



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B537943P1 FLINGER,GE 41B537943P1

41B537660P26 WASHER,HARDENED,.725",GE 41B537660P26

41B537110P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41B537110P1

41B540232G1 BRACKET,GE 41B540232G1

41B537080P9 BAND,TEFLON,GE 41B537080P9

41B542523P1 SWITCH,LOW OIL PRESS.,GE,41B542523P1

41B537660P25 WASHER,HARDENED,GE 41B537660P25

41B538654P1 BAFFLE,GE 41B538654P1

41B541600ALP1 ELBOW,CONN,GE 41B541600ALP1

41B537942P1 BAFFLE,GE 41B537942P1

41B539018P1 CUTTER,INSERT,GE 41B539018P1

41B537946P1 COLLAR,GE,41B537946P1

41B564967G1 BLOCK,CAM,GE 41B564967G1

41B562849P805 TAPE,GE 41B562849P805

41B537735P4 SHROUD,FAN,GE 41B537735P4

41B541040P1 BUSHING,GE 41B541040P1

41B535768P3 CAP,BEARING,GE 41B535768P3

41B537080P2 BAND,TEFLON,GE 41B537080P2

41B535660G11 CABLE,FF,GE 41B535660G11

41B515379G1 STRAP,RETAINING,GE 41B515379G1

41B596002P16 CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41B596002P16

41B563171G5 MODULE TD 5 SEC,GE 41B563171G5

41B542608AZP7 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608AZP7

41B537975P1 GEAR,SPEED,GE 41B537975P1

41B538303P1 SPACER,GE 41B538303P1

41B538303P2 SPACER,GE 41B538303P2

41B538303P3 SPACER,GE 41B538303P3

41B538309P1 GASKET,GE 41B538309P1

41B549523ADP501 SWITCH,VIGILANCE RESET

41B547193P1 ANTENNA,DISTRIBUTED POWER RADIO

41B542608AAP23 HOSE,GE 41B542608AAP23

41B542608AAP33 HOSE,GE 41B542608AAP33

41B542608AAP47 HOSE,GE 41B542608AAP47

41B542608AKP2 HOSE,GE 41B542608AKP2

41B542608ASP10 HOSE,GE 41B542608ASP10

41B542608AUP12 HOSE,GE 41B542608AUP12

41B542608AUP20 HOSE,GE 41B542608AUP20

41B542608AUP21 HOSE,GE 41B542608AUP21

41B542608AUP22 HOSE,GE 41B542608AUP22

41B542608AVP25 HOSE,GE 41B542608AVP25

41B542608BMP2 HOSE,GE 41B542608BMP2

41B542608BSP4 HOSE,GE 41B542608BSP4

41B542608CEP1 HOSE,GE 41B542608CEP1

41B542608CHP9 HOSE,GE 41B542608CHP9

41B545993G19 GAUGE,WATER,GE 41B545993G19

41B522051G1 VALVE,COMPRESSION RELIEF,GE 41B522051G1

41B541600AAP26 FITTING,ELBOW,GE 41B541600AAP26

41B541600ABP14 FITTING,ELBOW 90 DEG,GE 41B541600ABP14

41B541600ACP28 FITTING,ELBOW 90 DEG,GE 41B541600ACP28



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B541600AGP8 TEE,GE 41B541600AGP8

41B541600ATP9 FITTING,50FPTX.88-13,GE 41B541600ATP9

41B541600AUP2 ELBOW,45 DEG SWL,GE 41B541600AUP2

41B510408P1 COVER,GE 41B510408P1

41B569950P1 INSULATOR,GE 41B569950P1

41B535296P1 GEAR,38 TOOTH,GE 41B535296P1

41B542608AYP3 HOSE,PRELUBE PUMP,GE 41B542608AYP3

41B537417G1 CABLE,BH,GE 41B537417G1

41B537660P9 WASHER,FLAT,0.725,GE 41B537660P9

41B541600AAP4 FITTING,GE 41B541600AAP4

41B541600ABP15 ELBOW,1/2FPT,3/4OD,GE 41B541600ABP15

41B541600ACP14 ADAPTOR,0.25,0.75-16,GE 41B541600ACP14

41B541600ACP2 ADAPTOR,0.75-1.06,GE 41B541600ACP2

41B563688P2 BARRIER,GE 41B563688P2

41B563691G2 SUPT/BARR,GE 41B563691G2

41B537660P18 WASHER,FLAT,GE 41B537660P18

41B567501P2 INSULATOR,GE 41B567501P2

41B568197G1 BATTERY,RAM,GE 41B568197G1

41B537912G1 INSULATOR,GE 41B537912G1

17FL341B2JR PANEL,EXC,FLASH UPGRADE,GE 17FL341B2JR

41B542608AYP6 HOSE,PUMP,GE 41B542608AYP6

41B542608AYP7 HOSE,PUMP,GE 41B542608AYP7

41B542608AAP13 HOSE,PUMP,GE 41B542608AAP13

41B542608ACP16 HOSE,PUMP,GE 41B542608ACP16

41B537480G7 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B537480G7

41B537974G4 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B537974G4

41B535660G10 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B535660G10

41B537416G6 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B537416G6

41B532884G3 LEVER ARM,B/HOLDER,GE 41B532884G3

41B537660P19 WASHER,FLAT,GE 41B537660P19

41B542290ABP1 CABLE GROMMET,GE 41B542290ABP1

41B560270P2 RELAY,GE 41B560270P2

41B542608BUP2 ASSY,HOSE,74 LONG,GE 41B542608BUP2

41B542608BEP1 ASSY,HOSE,GE 41B542608BEP1

41B542608BVP2 HOSE ASM,GE 41B542608BVP2

41B542608BVP3 HOSE ASM,GE 41B542608BVP3

41B566373G1 ARCING HRN,GE 41B566373G1

41B548215AEP5 ELBOW,VICTAULIC,3",GE 41B548215AEP5

41B520946P1 BRACKET,7-1/4 LG,GE 41B520946P1

41B538309P2 GASKET,GE 41B538309P2

41B538307P1 BEARING CAP,GE 41B538307P1

41B538298P1 HOUSING,BEARING,GE 41B538298P1

41B520868P1 SUPPORT,PIPE,GE 41B520868P1 , 140X2914

41B550608P1 GASKET,GE 41B550608P1

41B550608P2 GASKET,GE 41B550608P2

41B550612G1 BODY,AXLE ALT,GE 41B550612G1

41B538365P3 LOCKWASHER,RETAINING NUT,GE 41B538365P3

41B532884G3 LEVER ASSY,GE 41B532884G3

41B549606P3 LAMP UNIT,GE 41B549606P3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B538774G2 LOAD WASHER,GE 41B538774G2

41B538812G1 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B538812G1

41B538812G2 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B538812G2

41B537164P1 PUNCHING,MAIN,GE 41B537164P1

41B537165P1 PUNCHING,STEP BACK,GE 41B537165P1

41B541600AAP2 ELBOW,TURBO AIR,GE 41B541600AAP2

41B537731P1 COMMUTATOR,GE 41B537731P1

41B537877P1 CHANNEL,GE 41B537877P1

41B555220G2 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 41B555220G2

41B537080P1 BAND,TEFLON,GE,41B537080P1

41B535803P1 BRUSH,T900 REACTION,GE 41B535803P1

41B513246G2 DUCT,AIR,GE 41B513246G2

41B537934G1 LOCKING KIT, T/MOTOR, GE,41B537934G1

41B504585P4 COUPLING,GE 41B504585P4

41B537480G3 LEAD,MOTOR,GE 41B537480G3

41B510329P24 BUSHING,GE 41B510329P24

41B537300P2 CLAMP,SPEED SENSOR,GE 41B537300P2

41B530027P1 PUNCHING,END,GE 41B530027P1

41B548641P3 BUSBAR,ELE,GE,41B548641P3

41B538346P1 GASKET,CE GE 41B538346P1

41B537846G7 STUD,BRUSH HOLDER,GE 41B537846G7

41B510329P33 BUSHING,BRAKE LEVER, GE 41B510329P33

41B567523G1 SENSOR,EQUIPMENT BLOWER,GE 41B567523G1

41B537092G4 COMMUTATOR,GE 41B537092G4

41B542608AAP34 HOSE,C/W FITTNGS,GE 41B542608AAP34

41B535607P1 PUNCHING,MAIN,GE 41B535607P1

41B535607P2 PUNCHING,END,GE 41B535607P2

41B537436P1 BEARING NUT,GE 41B537436P1

41B560008P23 NUT,GE 41B560008P23

41B510329P13 BUSHING,GE 41B510329P13

41B510329P22 BUSHING,GE 41B510329P22

41B510329P3 BUSHING,GE 41B510329P3

41B535754G28 STUD,B/H,GE 41B535754G28

41B511393P2 SWITCH,KNIFE,GE 41B511393P2

41B510554P6 GAUGE,WATER TEMPERATURE,GE 41B510554P6

41B567530P4 INSULATOR,STD RESISTOR CONNECTION,GE

41B542608AJP4 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608AJP4

41B549054P4 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B549054P4

41B542608BMP6 HOSE,OIL DRAIN,GE 41B542608BMP6

41B542608CHP5 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608CHP5

41B542608CGP2 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608CGP2

41B542608CHP10 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608CHP10

41B544353G12 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B544353G12

41B542633P1 BOOT,GE 41B542633P1

41B542608BZP1 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608BZP1

41B542608BSP1 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608BSP1

41B542608CUP1 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608CUP1

41B542608AZP9 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608AZP9

41B538774P1 LOAD WASHER,GE 41B538774P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B537786P1 CLAMP,GE 41B537786P1

41B537786P2 CLAMP,GE 41B537786P2

41B537786P3 CLAMP,GE 41B537786P3

41B539152P1 PULLER GUIDE,GE 41B539152P1

41B539151P1 RING,GE 41B539151P1

41B541600ACP40 FITTING,GE 41B541600ACP40

41B537971G2 STUD ASSY,B/HOLDER,GE 41B537971G2

41B537971G1 STUD ASSY,B/HOLDER,GE 41B537971G1

41B539036G3 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B539036G3

41B556566G1 SLEEVE,GE 41B556566G1

41B556566G3 SLEEVE,GE 41B556566G3

41B537877P2 SPACER,GE 41B537877P2

41B548008G2 CHAIN ASSY,GE 41B548008G2

41B512625G8 REPAIR KIT,BALL VALVE,GE 41B512625G8

41B538331P1 BEARING SLEEVE,GE 41B538331P1

41B538294P1 BEARING FLINGER,GE 41B538294P1

41B538293P1 BEARING SPACER,GE 41B538293P1

41B538296P1 BEARING RETAINER,GE 41B538296P1

41B538319P1 CLEAT,CABLE,GE 41B538319P1

41B537752P1 BEARING NUT,GE 41B537752P1

41B548714P2 NUT,HEX,GE 41B548714P2

41B537912G8 INSULATOR,RAD FAN,GE 41B537912G8

41B537660P7 WASHER,FLAT,RD,1/2IN ID,1/5IN THK

41B538271P1 COMMUTATOR,GE 41B538271P1

41B561446G1 PLUG,16 PIN,GOVERNOR,GE 41B561446G1

41B515936P22 HOSE,FLEX,BLOWER CAB,GE 41B515936P22

41B569656P73 GASKET EQUIPMENT,AIR CLEANER ARRGT

41B564965G2 SUPPORT,MTG,GE 41B564965G2

41B564960G1 LIFTER ASSY,GE 41B564960G1

41B548601P1 GASKET,GE 41B548601P1

41B535883P2 GUTTER,GE 41B535883P2

41B518169P11 MU JUMPER CABLE,GE 41B518169P11

41B563691G4 SUPPORT W/BARRIERS,GE 41B563691G4

41B548577P1 GASKET,GE 41B548577P1

41B531222G6 CABLE ASSEMBLY,GE 41B531222G6

41B539128G1 BRUSHHOLDER ASSY,GE 41B539128G1

41B541622P18 LUG,CABLE,GE 41B541622P18

41B537434P1 CLAMP GE 41B537434P1

41B584215ADP1 LUBRICANT,VICTAULIC,GE 41B584215ADP1

41B549002P3 PIPE,STR,GE 41B549002P3

41B545993P4 COCK,GE 41B545993P4

41B538358P70 BOLT,HEX HD,GE 41B538358P70

41B547193P2 ANTENNA,HEAD OF TRAIN,GE 41B547193P2

41B548215ACP10 COUPLING,VICTAULIC,GE 41B548215ACP10

41B515377P4 DECAL,TURBO AIR PRESSURE ,GE 41B515377P4

41B515377P3 DECAL,LUBE OIL PRESSURE ,GE 41B515377P3

41B515377P2 PLATE,IND,GE 41B515377P2

41B560008P7 LOCKNUT,GE 41B560008P7

41B560008P10 LOCKNUT,GE 41B560008P10



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B546155P2 HORN,GE 41B546155P2

41B537660P2 WASHER,FLAT,0.435,GE 41B537660P2

41B537334P2 STRAP,5.80,GE 41B537334P2

41B537194P1 CLAMP,GE 41B537194P1

41B537193P2 END PLATE,GE 41B537193P2

41B537194P3 PAD,0.3125 THK,GE 41B537194P3

41B537629P1 CLAMPING PLATE,GE 41B537629P1

41B538093G1 COVER,C/W GASKET,GE 41B538093G1

41B537172P1 CLAMP,GE 41B537172P1

41B537172P2 PAD,0.125,GE 41B537172P2

41B537172P3 PLATE,TOP,0.250,GE 41B537172P3

41B537169G7 CONNECTION STRAP,GE 41B537169G7

41B530705P1 CAP,PINION END BEARING,GE 41B530705P1

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,DRIVER TIMETABLE LIGHT

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,VIGILANCE DAY LIGHT

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,ENG AIR FILTER PRESS

41B549523ADP2 SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON, RED,41B549523ADP2

41B596002P18 CIRCUIT BREAKER, PRE LUBE PUMP

41B548215ACP9 VICTAULIC COUPLING WITH GASKET, 2.5 IN

41B542608AJP10 HOSE ASSY,2IN NB,58.5,GE 41B542608AJP10

41B549523ADP7 SWITCH, PUSHBUTTON, BLACK, PARK BRAKE

41B549523ADP302 DUST CAP, BLACK, PARK BRAKE

41B548215ACP14 VICTAULIC COUPLING WITH GASKET, 8 IN

41B545993ABG1 WATER GAUGE,COMPLETE,41B545993ABG1

41B567170G75A TIMER MODULE FIRE SYS,41B567170G75A

41B541600FCP3 FITTING,GE 41B541600FCP3

41B541600FBP5 FITTING,GE 41B541600FBP5

41B566207G6 TRANSDUCER,CRANKCASE,OIL PRESSURE,GE

41B538638P1 SPACER,.090,GE 41B538638P1

41B538638P2 SPACER,.085,GE 41B538638P2

41B538638P3 SPACER,0.80MM,GE 41B538638P3

41B538774P101 WASHER ,HARD,GE 41B538774P101

41B537266P1 SEAL,DIRT,EL LOCO,GE 41B537266P1

41B549523ADP302 CAP,DUST-MOIST,BLK,GE 41B549523ADP302

41B510554P5 TEMPERATURE GAUGE,GE 41B510554P5

41B537735G1 SHROUD,FAN,GE 41B537735G1

41B566207G9 COP TRANSDUCER,GE 41B566207G9

41B502511P1 GUIDE,VALVE CYLINDER,GE 121X1126-5

41B512795P14.GP02049 LENS,IND BLANK,P/BRAKE APPLY 1,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,P/BRAKE APPLY 2,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,FUEL PRESSURE,GE

41B565073G1 BLOCK,GRD,GE 41B565073G1

41B565840G1 ADAPTOR,GE 41B565840G1

41B565840G2 ADAPTOR,GE 41B565840G2

41B513208G1 SHIM SET,7FDL16A,GE 41B513208G1

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,GE 41B512795P14

41B515875ABP6 CLEAT,925/24-225/24,GE 41B515875ABP6

41B567553P1 SUPPORT,GE 41B567553P1

41B567553P2 SUPPORT,GE 41B567553P2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B567554G1 BRACKET,GE 41B567554G1

41B519489EAP1 PLATE,IND,GE 41B519489EAP1

41B563171G61 MODULE,TD,61 SEC.,GE 41B563171G61

41B520860P1 FOOT ANGLE,GE 41B520860P1

41B548215ADP1 LUBRICANT,GASKET,VICTAULIC COUPLING

41B515875ABP3 CLEAT,GE 41B515875ABP3

41B549667P1 IND PLATE,HIGH VOLTAGE,GE 41B549667P1

41B549502P1 IND,PLATE,WARN HOT AIR,GE 41B549502P1

41B519489DCP1 IND PLATE,WARN-RAD FAN,GE 41B519489DCP1

41B549500P1 IND PLATE,FIRE EXT INSIDE,GE 41B549500P1

41B519489NHP1 IND PLATE,DNGR HI VOLT,GE 41B519489NHP1

41B520999P1 BELLOWS,GE 41B520999P1

41B545993G1 WATER GAUGE,GE 41B545993G1

41B569158G1 CONNECTOR,GE 41B569158G1

41B539013P2 SEAL,PAGODA,GE 41B539013P2

41B549523ADP1 SWITCH, PUSH BUT,BLK,GE 41B549523ADP1

41B520196P1 TERM BOARD,GE 41B520196P1

41B520466P1 PLATE,MTG,GE 41B520466P1

N402P41B13 WASHER,GE N402P41B13

41B513073P5 GASKET,GE 41B513073P5

41B520107G1 HOSE,GE 41B520107G1

41B560008P3 NUT,GE 41B560008P3

41B549523ADP2 SWITCH,PUSH BUT,RED,GE 41B549523ADP2

41B562145G23 CONST DIAGRAM,GE 41B562145G23

41B548610ABP1 TIE BAR,GE 41B548610ABP1

41B548548P1 COVER BRACKET,DIODE,GE 41B548548P1

41B537929G4 MOTOR LEAD ASM,GE 41B537929G4

41B537587P1 CONNECTION BOX,GE 41B537587P1

41B537588G1 PANEL,GE 41B537588G1

41B537658P1 BRACKET,GE 41B537658P1

41B566322G2 RESISTOR ASSEMBLY,GE 41B566322G2

41B539106G2 AIR INLET,GE 41B539106G2

41B520484P1 FOLLOWER,GE 41B520484P1

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,NUMBERLIGHTS,NO1 END,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,NUMBERLIGHTS,NO2 END,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,L/H MARK/LIGHT,NO1END,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,L/H MARK/LIGHT,NO2END,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,FRONT HEADLIGHT ON,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,STEP & WALKWAY LIGHTS,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,TRAIN SPEED INDICATOR,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND,240V AC EARTH FAULT

41B512795P14 LENS,IND,BOGIE NO.1 P/BRK APPL

41B512795P14 LENS,IND,BOGIE NO.2 P/BRK APPL

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,WIPER SELECT,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,HEATER FAN,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,DEMIST NO1 END,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,DEMIST NO2 END,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLNK,HDLT #1 END

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,HEADLIGHTS NO2 END,GE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B512795P14 LENS,IND,COMPRESSOR LOW OIL

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,DITCH LIGHTS,GE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,DYNAMIC BRAKE

41B512795P14 LENS,IND BLANK,DEMIST,GE 41B512795P14

41B537185G4 CABLE ASSY,GE 41B537185G4

41B541600AZP2 NIPPLE,1/2IN,14H THD,GE 41B541600AZP4

41B541600ACP41 FITTING, GE 41B541600ACP41

41B546301P4 SWITCH,GE 41B546301P4

41B511457G33 SHOE ASM,L.H BRK W/REJECT,41B511457G33

41B518241P3 CONVERTER,PWR,GE 41B518241P3

41B549611P1 KNUCKLE COUPLER,GE 41B549611P1

41B537537G6 CABLE-F,GE 41B537537G6

41B520767P14 HOSE,140X3167,GE 41B520767P14

41B520773ABP2 PLATE,SUPPORT,GE 41B520773ABP2

41B520808G1 CPLG,COMPR,2.5 IN,GE 41B520808G1

41B520816P13 HOSE,W/- CONNECTORS,11.5,GE 41B520816P13

41B520816P6 HOSE,36.00,GE 41B520816P6

41B520968P4 HOSE,51.00,GE 41B520968P4

41B520968P5 HOSE,15.00,GE 41B520968P5

41B541600ACP15 ADAPTOR,.5 IN TUBE,3/8,GE 41B541600ACP15

41B541600ACP3 FITTING,ADAPTOR,GE 41B541600ACP3

41B541600ACP4 FITTING,GE 41B541600ACP4

41B541600AJP2 FITTING,GE 41B541600AJP2

41B541600AQP4 FITTING,STL,THD,GE 41B541600AQP4

41B541600AQP7 FITTING,CAP,GE 41B541600AQP7

41B541600AZP4 FITTING,NIPPLE,1/2,GE 41B541600AZP4

N402A941B13 WASHER,FLAT,1/4 IN,GE N402AP41B13

41B549122P1 GASKET,GE 41B549122P1

41B545993P37 GLASS,GAGE,29IN,GE 41B545993P37

41B520968P1 HOSE 26.00IN,GE 41B520968P1

41B520956P1 HOSE 13.00IN,GE 41B520956P1

41B520957P1 HOSE 13.00IN,GE 41B520957P1

41B538366P10 LOCK WASHER,GE 41B538366P10

41B569607G2 POTENTIOMETER,BRAKE CONT,GE 41B569607G2

41B538709G4 CABLE ASSY,T21,GE 41B538709G4

41B538709G5 CABLE ASSY,T22,GE 41B538709G5

41B538709G6 CABLE ASSY,T23,GE 41B538709G6

41B538709G1 CABLE ASSY,T41,GE 41B538709G1

41B538709G2 CABLE ASSY,T42,GE 41B538709G2

41B538709G3 CABLE ASSY,T43,GE 41B538709G3

41B549002P1 PIPE,OIL,3.5IN,GE 41B549002P1

41B546306G8 ARMATURE CUSHION,GE 41B546306G8

41B538709G20 CABLEASM,T31,GE 41B538709G20

41B538709G11 CABLEASM,T32,GE 41B538709G11

41B538709G21 CABLEASM,T32,GE 41B538709G21

41B537660P32 WASHER,GE 41B537660P32

41B505278P2 COUPLING,GE 41B505278P2

41B537170G2 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 41B537170G2

41B537971G5 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 41B537971G5



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B548215APP2 COUPLING,750,4X3 RED, GE 41B548215APP2

N402AP41B13 WASHER,PLAIN,GE N402AP41B13

41B566539P2 PWB ASM,GE 41B566539P2

41B545993G18 GAUGE,SITE GLASS,GE 41B545993G18

41B590463P10 VALVE,GE 41B590463P10

41B538709G24 CABLE ASM, PROPT31,GE 41B538709G24

41B538709G25 CABLE ASM, PROPT32,GE 41B538709G25

41B538709G26 CABLE ASM, PROPT33,GE 41B538709G26

41B539002G2 CABLE 22.25,GE 41B539002G2

41B538478P1 FLINGER,P.E BEARING,CI,GE 41B538478P1

41B538203P1 BAFFLE,TIE,GE 41B538203P1

41B513095P1 IDLER,SFT,GE 41B513095P1

41B513098P2 GASKET,LUBE PUMP,GE 41B513098P2

41B513100P1 RETAINER,BEARING,GE 41B513100P1

41B513102P1 WASHER,GE 41B513102P1

41B513103P2 GASKET,WATER PUMP,GE 41B513103P2

41B513105P17 GASKET,GE 41B513105P17

41B513105P18 GASKET,DISCHARGE ELBOW,GE 41B513105P18

41B513105P20 GASKET,GE 41B513105P20

41B513105P3 GASKET,GARLOCK,GE 41B513105P3

41B513105P6 GASKET,ENGINE,GE 41B513105P6

41B513148P1 O-RING,AIR INTAKE,GE 41B513148P1

41B513174P1 GASKET,GE 41B513174P1

41B520128P1 GASKET,GE 41B520128P1

41B520167G2 LUBE OIL FILL,GE 41B520167G2

41B520167G3 LUBE OIL FILL,GE 41B520167G3

41B520285P1 BRACKET,GE 41B520285P1

41B520441P1 FOLLOWER,CYL,GE 41B520441P1

41B520463G1 PIPE,GE 41B520463G1

41B520464P3 PUMP,WATER,GE 41B520464P3

41B520498G1 COUPLING,GE 41B520498G1

41B520735P1 COVER,GE 41B520735P1

41B520782P1 STRAP,MTG,GE 41B520782P1

41B520799P1 STRAP,GE 41B520799P1

41B520809P1 COUPLING,GE 41B520809P1

41B520830P1 BRACKET,GE 41B520830P1

41B520835P1 HOSE,GE 41B520835P1

41B520838P102 TUBE,GE 41B520838P102

41B520850G1 WATER,GE 41B520850G1

41B520876P2 HEADER SUPT,GE 41B520876P2

41B520947P1 BRACKET,GE 41B520947P1

41B520962P1 BRACKET,GE 41B520962P1

41B541600ACP23 FITTING,HYD TUBE,GE 41B541600ACP23

41B535622P5 BRUSH,T-90,GE 41B535622P5

41B539064P50 MARKER,CABLE,GE 41B539064P50

41B539064P51 MARKER,CABLE,GE 41B539064P51

41B539064P52 MARKER,CABLE,GE 41B539064P52

341B592G8 ARMATURE,GE 341B592G8

41B538346P3 GASKET,CE BEARING,GE 41B538346P3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B545993P2 GLASS,GA,GE 41B545993P2

41B545993P5 GUARD ROD,GE 41B545993P5

41B537169G1 CONNECTION STRAP,GE 41B537169G1

41B510329P4 BUSHING,GE 41B510329P4

41B510329P12 BUSHING,STL,GE 41B510329P12

41B510329P51 BUSHING,STL,GE 41B510329P51

41B510329P23 BUSHING,GE 41B510329P23

41B510329P55 BUSHING,GE 41B510329P55

41B538297P1 BRIDGE CAP,GE 41B538297P1

41B538307P2 CAP,BEARING,GE 41B538307P2

41B546272P4 ADJUSTER,SLACK,GE 41B546272P4

41B548215ADP1 LUBRICANT,JOINTING,POLYDEX BACTERICIDAL

41B520525G4 EXHAUST STACK,GE 41B520525G4

41B541600FGP1 FITTING,0.25 OD,GE 41B541600FGP1

41B541600AUP1 FITTING,STL,45DEG,GE 41B541600AUP1

41B537104P1 BRIDGE CAP,CE,GE 41B537104P1

41B541600AJP15 ELBOW,M,1/4 OD,90DEG,GE 41B541600AJP15

41B537605P4 COIL SUPPORT,GE 41B537605P4

41B542608BMP13 HOSE ASSY,29.00,GE 41B542608BMP13

41B542608DBP7 HOSE ASSY,.50 IDX21.25,GE 41B542608DBP7

41B542608DLP26 HOSE ASSY,GE 41B542608DLP26

41B542608EVP1 HOSE ASSY,1.0 NOM,GE 41B542608EVP1

41B542608DTP4 HOSE ASSY,0.75X22.50,GE 41B542608DTP4

41B544940P3 HOSE,FLEX,18.88 IN,GE 41B544940P3

41B541600BFP3 FITTING,REDUCER,37 JIC,GE 41B541600BFP3

41B542608DLP18 HOSE ASSY,.31 NOMX24.5,GE 41B542608DLP18

41B542608DLP2 HOSE ASSY,44IN LG,GE 41B542608DLP2

41B548215ACP14 CLAMP,8IN VIC SIL GASK,GE 41B548215ACP14

41B548215ACP12 SEAL,VICTAULIC,4-1/2,GE 41B548215ACP12

41B541600ARP10 TEE,FITTING,8-10S,GE 41B541600ARP10

41B519710P10 GAUGE,FUEL,19500 LITRES,GE 41B519710P10

41B512935G1 BAR,CLAMP,3/8,MOTOR LEAD,GE 41B512935G1

41B541622P1 TERMINAL,ELECT,2/0,65MM2,GE 41B541622P1

41B541622P11 TERMINAL,OS,1600/24-1/2,2H,41B541622P11

41B541622P17 TERMINAL,535MCM,270MM2,GE 41B541622P17

41B541622P19 TERMINAL,444MCM,225MM2,GE 41B541622P19

41B541622P2 TERMINAL,313MCM,160MM2,GE 41B541622P2

41B541622P3 TERMINAL,313MCM,160MM2,GE 41B541622P3

41B541622P32 TERMINAL,444MCM,225MM2,GE 41B541622P32

41B541622P6 TERMINAL,313MCM,160MM2,GE 41B541622P6

41B541622P9 TERMINAL,646MCM,160MM2,GE 41B541622P9

41B541622P43 TERMINAL,646MCM,330MM2,GE 41B541622P43

41B541622P52 TERMINAL,646MCM,314MM2,GE 41B541622P52

41B537846G6 STUD,GE 41B537846G6

41B545993P36 GUARD ROD,33.5 IN LG,GE 41B545993P36

41B538506G1 GROUND BRUSH HOLDER ASSY,GE 41B538506G1

41B567593P2 SLIDER,REV,GE 41B567593P2

41B537660P45 WASHER,HARDENED,3/8,GE 41B537660P45

41B538507G9 CABLE ASSBLY TC GE 41B538507G9



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B538507G8 CABLE ASSBLY TA GE 41B538507G8

41B538507G7 CABLE ASSBLY TB GE 41B538507G7

41B512795P585 LENS,IND, RETENTION TANK ALARM

41B549523P6 PUSH BUTTON,RED,F/GUARD,GE 41B549523P6

41B544353ABG15 HOSE ASSEMBLY,65IN,LONG,GE41B544353ABG15

41B544353ABG3 HOSE ASSEMBLY,46IN,LONG,GE 41B544353ABG3

41B544353ABG9 HOSE ASSEMBLY,71IN,LONG,GE 41B544353ABG9

41B544353ABG8 HOSE ASSEMBLY,90IN,LONG,GE 41B544353ABG8

17FL341B2 PANEL,EXC,FLASH, GE 17FL341B2

41B548870P1 PLATE,AUX CAB FIL,41B548870P1

41B535307P43 SLOT WEDGE,GE 41B535307P43

41B537660P28 WASH .88 HARDNED,GE 41B537660P28

41B549239ABP10 VALVE,DRAIN,GE 41B549239ABP10

41B537660P35 HARDENED WASHER 1 1/4,GE 41B537660P35

41B518169P16 JUMPER MU CABLE,GE 41B518169P16

41B515348P5 CIRC BRKR,GE 41B515348P5

41B541600ALP2 FTG EL,GE 41B541600ALP2

41B541600ALP8 FITTING 37-DEGREE 90EL,GE 41B541600ALP8

41B541600BFP8 FITTING REDUCER -12-6S,GE 41B541600BFP8

41B541600GSP2 FITTING MACHINED,GE 41B541600GSP2

41B541600KMP2 FITTING,GE 41B541600KMP2

41B541600GRP1 FITTING .50IN WELD PORT,GE 41B541600GRP1

41B549523P1 PUSH BUTN,GE 41B549523P1

41B549523ADP3 SWITCH PUSH BUTTON,GE 41B549523ADP3

41B511393P4 SWITCH BATTERY-LG,GE 41B511393P4

41B541600ACP11 FITTING,6 JIC-1/2 PIPE,GE 41B541600ACP11

41B541600AUP7 FITTING FEMALE ELBOW 45,GE 41B541600AUP7

41B541600APP3 ELBOW,FIT,1.06-12X1.06-12,41B541600APP3

41B541600GAP6 FITTING STRAIGHT 12-12S,GE 41B541600GAP6

41B541600ARP9 FITTING TEE 6-8S,GE 41B541600ARP9

41B541600ACP17 FTG ADPT .75MPX.75-16MT,GE41B541600ACP17

41B541600AUP3 FTG 45D SW .75-16 TUBE,GE 41B541600AUP3

41B541600BFP5 FITTING REDUCER JIC,GE 41B541600BFP5

41B541600ALP3 FTG ELL 90 DEG .50 O.D.,GE 41B541600ALP3

41B541600ACP35 ADAPTER,GE 41B541600ACP35

41B541600AAP23 FITTING ELBOW,GE 41B541600AAP23

41B541600ACP32 ADAPTER,GE 41B541600ACP32

41B541600BLP4 FITTING 2IN WELD -2MJIC,GE 41B541600BLP4

41B541600AAP15 ELBOW .75-16X.50 NPT,GE 41B541600AAP15

41B541600ACP25 FITTING,GE 41B541600ACP25

41B541600ALP11 FITTING,GE 41B541600ALP11

41B541600ATP13 ADAPTER .50NPT/.75-16,GE 41B541600ATP13

41B515348P1 CIRCUIT,BREAKER,125A,2P,GE 41B515348P1

41B555220G1 TERMINAL,BOARD,GE 41B555220G1

41B519092P15 TAPE RAIL 1.5X6X.312 D GE,41B519092P15

41B537660P47 WASHER HA GE,41B537660P47

41B541600AAP10 FITTING 37 MALE EL 90 GE,41B541600AAP10

41B541600AAP11 ELBOW 90 .50 X .56-18 GE,41B541600AAP11

41B541600AAP22 ADAPTER,ELBOW,90DEG,STL,HOSE,.75X1.06-12



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B541600ABP10 FITTING HOSE 90 ELBOW GE,41B541600ABP10

41B541600ABP13 FEM. ELBOW, 90 .75-16 GE,41B541600ABP13

41B541600ALP9 FITTING GE,41B541600ALP9

41B541600ATP17 FITTING ADAPTER GE,41B541600ATP17

41B541600ATP7 FITTING,TUBE,THREAD,STL,GE,41B541600ATP7

41B541600BBP1 FITTING 2028-6-6 GE,41B541600BBP1

41B541600BEP3 FITTING ELBOW GE,41B541600BEP3

41B541600BMP2 TEE GE,41B541600BMP2

41B541600BNP3 FITTING BREN 2613-6-6-6 GE,41B541600BNP3

41B541600FGP2 FITTING .38 TO .50 GE,41B541600FGP2

41B541600FGP5 FITTING .5 TO .5 GE,41B541600FGP5

41B541600FGP6 FITTING 6-6S GE,41B541600FGP6

41B541600FMP5 FITTING ELBOW 2250-8-8S GE,41B541600FMP5

41B541600HAP1 REDUCER STRAIGHT GE,41B541600HAP1

41B541600HRP1 TEE FTG RAIN DRAIN GE,41B541600HRP1

41B544940ACP44 FLEX DUCT GE,41B544940ACP44

41B548215ACP13 VICTAULIC CPLG, 8  GE,41B548215ACP13

41B560008P14 NUT, SELF LOCKING, STEEL GE,41B560008P14

41B548586ACG1 LATCH ASM, GE 41B548586ACG1

41B560687P1 SPACER,GE 41B560687P1

41B537912G4 INSULATOR,GE 41B537912G4

41B538396P1 CABLE CLEAT,7/8IN HIGH,GE 41B538396P1

41B538397P1 BRACKET,6 11/16IN LONG,GE 41B538397P1

41B503012P4 SOLENOID,RELAY,DESANDING,GE 41B503012P4

41B541600ASP4 TEE KNV,GE 41B541600ASP4

41B538600G1 CABLE ASSEMBLY TC,GE 41B538600G1

41B538600G3 CABLE ASSEMBLY TA,GE 41B538600G3

41B538600G2 CABLE ASSEMBLY TB 41B538600G2

41B541600BXP1 FITTING,GE 41B541600BXP1

41B541600FCP7 FITTING FDL,GE 41B541600FCP7

41B541600AWP9 ADAPTER JIC-O-RING,GE 41B541600AWP9

41B541600FAP2 FITTING TEE,GE 41B541600FAP2

41B541600BFP4 FITTING REDUCER 37 JIC,GE 41B541600BFP4

41B541600AMP4 TEE, SWIVEL .75 TUBING,GE 41B541600AMP4

41B541600AVP3 FITTING,GE 41B541600AVP3

41B541600BAP11 FITTING REDUCER,GE 41B541600BAP11

41B537660P37 WASHER HARDENED,GE 41B537660P37

41B538289P1 BEARING NUT,GE 41B538289P1

41B538279P1 GEAR,SPEED SENSOR,GE 41B538279P1

41B538977P3 TERMINAL CLAMP,GE 41B538977P3

41B538977P1 TERMINAL CLAMP,GE 41B538977P1

41B567884P4 DYNAMIC BRAKE IND COVER,GE 41B567884P4

41B541600AWP5 FITTING, ADAPTOR,GE 41B541600AWP5

41B537660P58 WASHER,HARDNED .625 BOLT GE 41B537660P58

41B569656P151 GASKET,GE 41B569656P151

41B569656P152 GASKET,GE 41B569656P152

41B544940AEP2 HOSE,10.25ID X 93.5,GE 41B544940AEP2

41B537953P1 SPACER,GE 41B537953P1

41B538243P1 COVER,GE 41B538243P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B539064P18 MARKER CABLE (F11), GE 41B539064P18

41B537169G6 CONNECTION STRAP,5.23"GE41B537169G6

41B537169P1 CONNECTION STRAP,13.77"GE 41B537169P1

41B537169P3 CONNECTION STRAP, 7.36"GE 41B537169P3

41B539005P1 GASKET,7 1/4 IN X 15 IN 'GE 41B539005P1

41B537227P1 BUS RING - S GMG 196 ALT GE 41B537227P1

41B512795P142 LENS'GALT,M/F 41B512795P14,41B512795P142

41B538987P1 GASKET,7 3/8 IN X9 1/2 LG,GE 41B538987P1

41B537169P4 CONNECTION STRAP,4.09"LGTHGE 41B537169P4

41B537169P7 CONNECTION STRAP2.63" LGTHGE 41B537169P7

41B532099P2 PLATE,GE 41B532099P2

41B563167P6 SHAFT GE 41B563167P6

41B548641P1 BUSBAR,GE 41B548641P1

41B539017P2 GASKET,GE 41B539017P2

41B539017P1 GASKET,GE 41B539017P1

41B538946P1 BAFFLE,GE 41B538946P1

41B538975P1 GASKET,GE 41B538975P1

41B538403P473 KEY, GE 41B538403P473

41B567465P1 BAR,BUS,GE 41B567465P1

41B539016G3 CABLE,AA,GE 41B539016G3

41B538979P2 FLINGER, GE 41B538979P2

41B537789P1 BRACKET, GE 41B537789P1

41B512916G1 PLATE MTG,GE 41B512916G1

41B537907P1 IMPELLER, GE 41B537907P1

41B538984P2 GUARD,DUST,GE 41B538984P2

41B537755P1 EXC. POLE, GE 41B537755P1

41B537754G2 COMM POLE, GE 41B537754G2

41B537725P2 CONN STRAP, GE 41B537725P2

41B537725P1 CONN STRAP, GE 41B537725P1

41B537726G1 STATOR CORE, GE 41B537726G1

41B537753P1 BEARING CAP, GE 41B537753P1

41B539019G2 ASSY,CABLE,TM,GE 41B539019G2

41B539016G1 ASSY,CABLE,F,TM,GE 41B539016G1

41B537860P22 WASHER HARDNED GE 41B537860P22

41B519489FBP2 IND PLATE,VENT,GE 41B519489FBP2

41B538436P1 CONNECTION STRAP,GE 41B538436P1

41B538437P1 CONNECTION STRAP,GE 41B538437P1

41B539016G2 ASSY,CABLE,FF,TM,GE 41B539016G2

41B537751P1 BEARING HOUSING, GE 41B537751P1

41B537162P6 HOLDER,BRUSH YOKE,GE 41B537162P6

41B537660P38 WASHER HARDENED, GE 41B537660P38

41B535003P43 INSULATION (EQ), GE 41B535003P43

41B539047G1 CONNECTION,FLEXIBLE,GE 41B539047G1

41B539052G2 ASSY,CABLE,18 IN LG,GE 41B539052G2

41B538789G1 COVER,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41B538789G1

41B538985G1 COVER,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41B538985G1

41B543905P4 FAN, BLADE, 6IN LONG, GE 41B543905P4

41B537974G6 CABLE,A,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41B537974G6

41B539052G1 ASSY,CABLE,19 1/2 IN LG,GE 41B539052G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41B538976P2 FLINGER,GE 41B538976P2 - UPDATED DESIGN

41B535914P1 CLEAT,CABLE,GE 41B535914P1 Traction mtr

41B537169G8 CONNECTION STRAP,9.12"GE41B537169G8

41B538022P1 GASKET 0.250 IN THK GRID BLOWER COVER

41B538788P1 GASKET 7 1/4"X9"1/4" THK,GE 41B538788P1

41B519489FBP1 IND PLATE,CLEAN WTR SCR,GE 41B519489FBP1

41B548215AJP11 REDUCER 4.00 X 3.50, GE 41B548215AJP11

41C640835G1 MUFFLER SUPPORT,GE 41C640835G1

41C663693G1 PANEL,ASM,GE 41C663693G1

41C667047G1 ENCLOSURE,CPS,GE 41C667047G1

41C662780G4 CONTACTOR,GE 41C662780G4

41C662781G4 CONTACTOR,CR,INTERLOCK,GE 41C662781G4

41C663601G5 CONTACTOR,GE 41C663601G5

41C662780G3 CONTACTORS,AFC,XFC,GE 41C662780G3

41C625065G1 PUSHER,BAR,GE 41C625065G1

41C665787G1 COLLAR,ASSY,GE 41C665787G1

41C661590P30 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P30

41C661590P14 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P14

41C625198P1 GASKET,GE 41C625198P1

41C625198P2 GASKET,GE 41C625198P2

41C625198P3 GASKET,GE 41C625198P3

41C661590P69 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P69

41C600937P14 HOSE,GE 41C600937P14

41C665701G2 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C665701G2

41C665701G3 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C665701G3

41C665701P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C665701P1

41C637743P1 GEAR,GE 41C637743P1

41C665690G1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C665690G1

41C665535G9 MODULE ASSY,GE 41C665535G9

41C604640G2 DOOR LATCH,W/SEAL,W/NOTCH,GE 41C604640G2

41C624891P1 DOOR LATCH,GE 41C624891P1

41C624891P2 DOOR LATCH,GE 41C624891P2

41C624891P3 DOOR LATCH,GE 41C624891P3

41C625203G1 BASE ASSY,GE 41C625203G1

41C625203G2 BASE ASSY,GE 41C625203G2

41C614787P1 LOCK,RIM,GE 41C614787P1

41C624788P3 LOCK,RIM,AUX CAB DOOR,GE 41C624788P3

41C624788P2 KEEPER,EXTERNAL,GE 41C624788P2

41C614051G1 SWITCH,PANEL,GE 41C614051G1

41C614051G3 SWITCH,PANEL,THREE SWITCH,GE 41C614051G3

41C611414P44 PLATE,IND,GE 41C611414P44

41C637209P1 GUTTER, OUTER,GE 41C637209P1

41C637208P1 GUTTER,GE 41C637208P1

41C665701G4 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C665701G4

41C614988P1 HEADLIGHT ASSY,DUAL SEALED BEAM

41C624988P8 RUBBER,VIC COUPLING,3.5IN,GE 41C624988P8

41C624988P109 RUBBER,VIC COUPLING,GE 41C624988P109

41C624988P110 RUBBER,VIC COUPLING,5"" GE 41C624988P110

41C624988P111 RUBBER,VIC COUPLING,6IN,GE 41C624988P111



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41C629160P2 RUBBER,VIC COUPLING,GE 41C629160P2

41C640852P1 TUBE GE 41C640852P1

41C637187P1 GUTTER,INNER, GE 41C637187P1

41C637157G4 LINER,AXLE,GE 41C637157G4

41C604640G8 LATCH,DOOR,GE 41C604640G8

41C611443G1 BRAKE HEAD,GE 41C611443G1

41C620625P1 LIGHT,MARKER

41C624988P107 GASKET,VICTAULIC CPLG,3IN NB

41C625012P1 GASKET,CLEANOUT COVER,WATER TANK

41C625459P1 ELEMENT,AIR FILTER,GE 41C625459P1

41C625615P1 NOZZLE,GE 41C625615P1

41C626394ABP1 TOILET,SPE,GE 41C626394ABP1

41C627794P1 SEAL,DOOR,INSIDE NOSE CAB DOOR

41C627794P2 SEAL,DOOR,OUTSIDE NOSE CAB DOOR

41C628344P4 FILTER,AIR,5-1/2*19-1/2,GE 41C628344P4

41C628345P2 FILTER,AIR CARBON,5-1/2*15-1/2

41C629714P1 COUPLING,DRAIN,TOILET,GE 41C629714P1

41C633771G3 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 41C633771G3

41C662780G6 CONTACTOR,WITH INTERLOCK,GE 41C662780G6

41C662786G6 CONTACTOR,WITH INTERLOCK,GE 41C662786G6

41C637415G3 CABLE,GE 41C637415G3

41C636867G3 CONN.STRAP,GE 41C636867G3

41C637569G1 SHAFT,GE 41C637569G1

41C637106P1 GUTTER,GE 41C637106P1

41C637214P1 GASKET,GE 41C637214P1

41C637214P3 GASKET,GE 41C637214P3

41C637214P2 GASKET,GE 41C637214P2

41C637055P5 GEAR,83 TEETH,GE 41C637055P5

41C637201G1 SHAFT,GE 41C637201G1

41C656037P1 INDICATOR,GE 41C656037P1

41C611494P1 BOOT,AIR DUCT,NEOPRENE,GE 41C611494P1

41C612517P1 GASKET,GE 41C612517P1

41C612804G1 BOOT,AIR DUCT,NEOPRENE,GE 41C612804G1

41C612804G5 BOOT,AIR DUCT,NEOPRENE,GE 41C612804G5

41C614051G2 PANEL,TOGGLE SWITCH,GE 41C614051G2

41C614225G1 PANEL,CIRCUIT BREAKER,GE 41C614225G1

41C623389P1 SNUBBER,HORIZONTAL,GE 41C623389P1

41C624602G1 CLAMP,GE 41C624602G1

41C624896P4 SUPPORT,CAST MOTOR NOSE,GE 41C624896P4

41C625005P1 VALVE,WAFER-SPHERE,4IN,GE 41C625005P1

41C630453P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41C630453P1

41C630516G1 LUBRICATOR,MOTOR,SUB-ASSEMBLY 44/48 CL

41C630516G2 LUBRICATOR,MOTOR,SUB-ASSEMBLY

41C632068G2 LUBRICATOR,MOTOR,SUB-ASSEMBLY

41C632663P2 PINION,GE 41C632663P2

41C632667G6 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 41C632667G6

41C633061P1 GEAR,102 TEETH,GE 41C633061P1

41C633819G1 BEARING,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41C633819G1

41C633819G3 BEARING,T/MOTOR,1/16 UNDER,41C633819G3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41C633819G4 BEARING,T/MOTOR,1/8 UNDER,41C633819G4

41C635625P1 PINION,GE 41C635625P1

41C635677P2 PINION,18 TEETH,GE 41C635677P2

41C635696G1 LUBRICATOR ASSY,GE 41C635696G1

41C635696G3 WICK,GE 41C635696G3

41C635780G2 SHAFT,ARM,GE 41C635780G2

41C636068G1 WICK,GE 41C636068G1

41C636120G1 BRIDGE CAP INSERT,GE 41C636120G1

41C636159G2 COVER,COMM,GE 41C636159G2

41C636257P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41C636257P1

41C636447P6 PINION,20 TEETH,GE 41C636447P6

41C636541G1 CABLE ASSY,GE 41C636541G1

41C636558G1 CABLE,GE 41C636558G1

41C636751P1 GUTTER,GE 41C636751P1

41C636752P1 GUTTER,GE 41C636752P1

41C636806P3 GEAR,83 TEETH,GE 41C636806P3

41C636881G1 COVER,COMM,GE 41C636881G1

41C636913G1 COVER,GE 41C636913G1

41C636992G4 COIL,COMM,GE 41C636992G4

41C637157G5 BEARING,SUPPORT,GE 41C637157G5

41C637157G6 BEARING,SUPPORT,GE 41C637157G6

41C637180P1 PINION,GE 41C637180P1

41C637203P1 PINION,GE 41C637203P1

41C637204P1 GEAR,GE 41C637204P1

41C650088G2 CHUTE,ARC,GE 41C650088G2

41C651678G22 CONTACTOR,GE 41C651678G22

41C652265G6 CONTACTOR,GE 41C652265G6

41C655653G1 CHUTE,ARC,GE 41C655653G1

41C656926G1 MODULE,GE 41C656926G1

41C662310G1 SHUNT,GE 41C662310G1

41C662310G2 SHUNT,GE 41C662310G2

41C662310G3 SHUNT,GE 41C662310G3

41C662688G2 COLLAR,GE 41C662688G2

41C662783G2 SUPPORT,CONTACTOR,GE 41C662783G2

41C662786G3 CONTACTOR,GE 41C662786G3

41C663014G3 SUPPORT,CONTACTOR,GE 41C663014G3

41C663014G4 SUPPORT,CONTACTOR,GE 41C663014G4

41C665843G1 ADAPTOR,SCM,GE 41C665843G1

41C624799P3 LOCK DOOR,OPERATOR CAB,LH,GE 41C624799P3

41C624799P4 LOCK,DOOR,OPERATOR CAB,RH,GE 41C624799P4

41C624799P5 LOCK,DOOR,OPERATOR CAB,LH,GE 41C624799P5

41C624799P8 LOCK,DOOR,OPERATOR CAB,RH,GE 41C624799P8

41C627025G1 TOILET DRAIN ASSY,GE 41C627025G1

41C628489G1 LENS,WALKWAY LIGHT,GE 41C628489G1

41C629644P1 SUPPRESSOR,SURGE,FLANGE LUBE

41C661590P24 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P24

41C637788G1 HOLDER,BRUSH,TRACTION MOTOR

41C637074G1 TUBE,U,AXLE BEARING,GE 41C637074G1

41C637619P1 PINION,19T,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41C637619P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41C637620P1 GEAR,AXLE,90T,GE 41C637620P1

41C640901P1 DECODER,GE 41C640901P1

41C665689G1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C665689G1

41C665689G2 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C665689G2

41C636954G2 ROTOR,W/SLEEVE,GE 41C636954G2

41C636972G2 STATOR,W/FRAME,GE 41C636972G2

41C667200G1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C667200G1

41C667200P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C667200P1

41C661590P4 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P4

41C661590P51 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P51

41C661590P61 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P61

41C661590P11 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P11

41C661590P1 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P1

41C600937P15 AIR CONN,GE 41C600937P15

41C600937P30 AIR CONN,GE 41C600937P30

41C668488G1 LOUVRE ASSY,GE 41C668488G1

41C665690G2 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C665690G2

41C625181P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C625181P1

41C625181P2 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C625181P2

41C625008G1 TEE ASSY,GE 41C625008G1

41C625263G1 GUARD ASSY,GE 41C625263G1

41C625277G1 GUARD ASSY,GE 41C625277G1

41C625342G1 GUARD ASSY,GE 41C625342G1

41C625059P1 PANEL,GE 41C625059P1

41C625060P1 PANEL,GE 41C625060P1

41C640541G1 TUBE,BREA,GE 41C640541G1

41C665814G1 LOUVRE ASSY,GE 41C665814G1

41C625703G1 FLANGE,RADIATOR CAB,GE 41C625703G1

41C637161P3 GASKET,GE 41C637161P3

41C637161P5 GASKET,GE 41C637161P5

41C637295P3 GASKET,GE 41C637295P3

41C636682P2 GEAR,SPUR,AXLE DRIVE,93 TOOTH

41C661252G1 BRACKET,REL,GE 41C661252G1

41C603551G27 SAND FILLER ASSY,GE 41C603551G27

41C636833G1 STUD,GE 41C636833G1

41C636833G2 STUD,GE 41C636833G2

41C636833G3 STUD,GE 41C636833G3

41C636833G4 STUD,GE 41C636833G4

41C665787G4 COLLAR,ASSY,GE 41C665787G4

41C636857G4 COLLAR RING ASY,GE 41C636857G4

41C640745G1 CAMSHAFT,BEARING,GE 41C640745G1

41C667718P1 BRACKET,GE 41C667718P1

41C637182P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41C637182P1

41C637182G1 CONNECTOR,GE 41C637182G1

41C637622G1 SHAFT,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 41C637622G1

41C662762P2 CAM,GE 41C662762P2

41C637804P2 PINION,GUTTER,GE 41C637804P2

41C637199P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41C637199P1

41C632068G1 LUBRICATOR,ASSY,GE 41C632068G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41C637083G2 COVER,COMM,GE 41C637083G2

41C637952P1 INSERT,BEARING CAP,GE 41C637952P1

41C637050P1 HOUSING,BRG,GE 41C637050P1

41C610886ACP1 HANDBRAKE,GE 41C610886ACP1

41C636160G2 COVER,C/W GASKET,GE 41C636160G2

41C637927G3 COVER,ASSY,GE 41C637927G3

41C637202G1 ARMATURE,ANR2,GE 41C637202G1

41C637642P2 GUTTER,GE 41C637642P2

41C666310G2 PCB,AUX ALT PHASE CURRENT,GE 41C666310G2

41C624988BBP105 GASKET,2IN,EPDM VICT,GE 41C624988BBP105

41C624988P106 GASKET,2.5IN,EPDM VICT,GE 41C624988P106

41C624988BBP107 GASKET,3IN,EPDM VICT,GE 41C624988BBP107

41C624988BBP109 GASKET,4IN,WATER,GE 41C624988BBP109

41C624988BBP111 GASKET,6IN,EPDM VICT,GE 41C624988BBP111

41C624988BBP112 GASKET,8IN,EPDM VICT,GE 41C624988BBP112

41C668881G2 ASSY,PANEL,GE 41C668881G2

41C635229P1 SHAFT,IDLER,GE 41C635229P1

41C635800P1 PINION,EXCITER,43 TOOTH,GE 41C635800P1

41C600937P10 HOSE,19.8 IN,BKT & REV AIR

41C661913P1 SLEEVE,GE 41C661913P1

41C637623P1 HOUSING,BEARING,GE 41C637623P1

41C636205G3 COIL,C/W POLE PIECE,GE 41C636205G3

41C667265G1 KIT,POTENTIOMETER,GE 41C667265G1

41C637683P1 ARMATURE SHAFT,GE 41C637683P1

41C636938G2 POLE/COIL,GE 41C636938G2

41C640934P1 BRACKET,SENSOR BOX,GE 41C640934P1

41C640964G1 BRACKET,TERM BRD MTG,GE 41C640964G1

41C640634G1 BRACKET,GE 41C640634G1 , 132X1723

41C637008P1 SHAFT,GE 41C637008P1

41C640631G1 BRACKET,FUEL PUMP,GE 41C640631G1

41C636992G6 COIL,COMM,GE 41C636992G6

41C636957G5 REWIND KIT,GE 41C636957G5

17FL341CIAB PANEL,GE 17FL341CIAB

41C636864G12 ASSY,CABLE,GE 41C636864G12

41C637004G7 FAN,RADIATOR,GE 41C637004G7

41C637295P2 GASKET,COVER,GE 41C637295P2

41C637415G1 CABLE ASSY,GE 41C637415G1

41C627908P5 AXLE,GE 41C627908P5

41C630228P2 FRAMEHEAD-PE,GE 41C630228P2

41C636939G2 POLE/COIL,(VPI'D,GE 41C636939G2

41C636852P2 SHAFT,ARMATURE,GE 41C636852P2

41C665788P1 FRAME,GE 41C665788P1

41C665789P1 FRAME,GE 41C665789P1

41C636486G1 COVER ASSY,GE 41C636486G1

41C624988P105 GASKET,2IN,VICT,GE 41C624988P105

41C624988P17 GASKET,4-1/2IN,VICT,GE 41C624988P17

41C619140P1 HUB COUPLING,GE 41C619140P1

41C622443P1 ELEMENT,FILTER,AIR,GE,41C622443P1

41C636864G35 CABLE ASSY,GE 41C636864G35



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41C668554P1 GASKET,GE 41C668554P1

41C668554P2 GASKET,GE 41C668554P2

41C668554P3 GASKET,GE 41C668554P3

41C622443P2 FILTER,AIR GE, 41C622443P2

41C636720G3 LEAD ASSY, GE 41C636720G3

41C636516P1 BEARING CAP,GE 41C636516P1

41C636815P1 COVER,GE 41C636815P1

41C619141P1 HUB,BLOWER,GE 41C619141P1

41C637998G1 STRAP,CONNECTING,GE 41C637998G1

41C637998G2 STRAP,CONNECTING,GE 41C637998G2

41C637998G3 STRAP,CONNECTING,GE 41C637998G3

41C632724G1 COIL,ROTOR,C/W POLE,GE 41C632724G1

41C628530G3 HATCH LIFT ASSY,GE 41C628530G3

41C625238ABP1 SUPPORT,MV POST,GE 41C625238ABP1

41C637607G9 ROTOR ASSY,GE 41C637607G9

41C637160P1 IMPELLOR,GE 41C637160P1

41C656037P2 INDICATOR,THROTTLE,GE 41C656037P2

41C614382P1 BOOT,T/MOTOR,GE 41C614382P1

41C637584G3 ARMATURE,GE 41C637584G3

41C633819G5 BEARING,TRACTION MOTOR,3/16 PINK

41C617473MDP2 AXLE,EL LOCO,GE 41C617473MDP2

41C662781G16 CONTACTOR,GE 41C662781G16

41C600863G1 SAFETY STRAP HOOK,GE 41C600863G1

41C637265P1 SHAFT,T/M,GE 41C637265P1

41C637214P4 GASKET,GE 41C637214P4

41C627776P1 TRIM STRIP,GE 41C627776P1

41C626576P1 SHEET,MTL,LINING,STL,GE 41C626576P1

41C629317G29 WHEEL & AXLE ASSY,GE 41C629317G29

41C637183P2 COVER,GE 41C637183P2

41C637183G1 COVER ASSY,GE 41C637183G1

41C637183P6 SEGMENT,0.060 THK,GE 41C637183P6

41C636864G4 CABLE ASSY,25 LG,GE 41C636864G4

41C636533G1 COVER,C/W GASKET,GE 41C636533G1

41C636205G1 ROTOR,GE 41C636205G1

41C636573P2 ROTOR YOKE,GE 41C636573P2

41C637217P1 CABLE SUPPORT,GE 41C637217P1

41C669304P1 HASP,GE 41C669304P1

41C662781G6 CONTACTOR,CR,C/W INTERLOCK,41C662781G6

41C635229P4 PLATE,RETAINING,GE 41C635229P4

41C628530ABG1 HATCH LIFT ASSY, ENG CAB

41C624988P212 VICTAULIC COUPLING, GASKET, 8 IN

41C637642P1 GUTTER,GE 41C637642P1

41C624896P1 SUPPORT,CAST MOTOR NOSE,GE 41C624896P1

41C636864G26 CABLE ASSY,GE 41C636864G26

41C662774G3 FINGER ASSY,GE 41C662774G3

41C665220AXP4 DECAL,GE 41C665220AXP4

41C665220AXP5 DECAL,GE 41C665220AXP5

41C665220AXP6 DECAL,GE 41C665220AXP6

41C667031P2 DECAL,GE 41C667031P2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41C614225P1 PANEL,GE 41C614225P1

41C626799P2 LOCK,DOOR,NOSE CAB,GE 41C626799P2

41C640835G2 MUFFLER SUPPORT,GE 41C640835G2

41C625513P1 PLATE,MTG,OIL FILTER,GE 41C625513P1

41C640859G1 PLATE,ASSY,GE 41C640859G1

41C640859G2 PLATE,GE 41C640859G2

41C665699G1 BASE ASSY,GE 41C665699G1

41C614046P1 IND PLATE,WARN HOT WATER,GE 41C614046P1

41C640936P1 MUFFLER,EXH,GE 41C640936P1

41C640977P1 SUPPORT FOOT,GE 41C640977P1

41C640977P2 SUPPORT FOOT,GE 41C640977P2

41C640976P1 DRAIN TUBE,GE 41C640976P1

41C663393P4 IND.PLATE,GE 41C663393P4

41C662781G1 INTERLOCK ASM,GE 41C662781G1

41C640397P1 CONNECTION BOX,GE 41C640397P1

41C612225G2 RESERVOIR,AUXILIARY 3 WAY,39.33L,GE

41C662025P3 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 41C662025P3

41C665788ABP1 FRAME DETAIL,GE 41C665788ABP1

41C665789ABP1 FRAME DETAIL,GE 41C665789ABP1

41C663393P17 INDICATING PLATE,GE 41C663393P17

41C642283G1 PIPE,ASM, DISCHARGE,GE 41C642283G1

41C642284G1 PIPE,SUPPORT,GE 41C642284G1

41C666558G1 PANEL,GE 41C666558G1

41C614051G3 SWITCH,PNL,3XSWITCH,41C614051G2,DETAIL

41C668881G7 ASSY,PANEL,GE 41C668881G7

41C636785G1 HOUSING,BEARING,GE 41C636785G1

41C637053G1 FAN,GE 41C637053G1

41C636952G9 ARMATURE,GE 41C636952G9

41C637953ABP1 PINION GUTTER,GE 41C637953ABP1

41C640987P1 LINE,3/4IN OD,GE 41C640987P1

41C610752P37 PLATE,IND,CRANK 1,GE 41C610752P37

41C610752P38 PLATE,IND,CRANK 2,GE 41C610752P38

41C613088P2 GASKET,NON ASBESTOS,GE 41C613088P2

41C604631AEG1 SUPPORT,132X1898,GE 41C604631AEG1

41C640802P1 LINE,DRAIN,140X2879,GE 41C640802P1

41C640933G1 OIL GAUGE PIPE,GE 41C640933G1

41C642317P1 ELBOW,WATER INLET,GE 41C642317P1

41C6642318AEG1 PLATE ASSY,GE 41C6642318AEG1

41C636864G3 CABLE ASSY,T31,GE 41C636864G3

41C636864G5 CABLE ASSY,T33,GE 41C636864G5

41C625586G1 ELBOW,FLANGE ASSY,GE 41C625586G1

41C625589G1 PIPE,OIL,3.5IN,GE 41C625589G1

41C636954G5 ROTOR,W/-SLEEVE,GE 41C636954G5

41C625588G1 PIPE ASSY,FLG,CURVE,STR,GE 41C625588G1

41C636864ACG3 CABLE ASSY,ALT,ROTOR,GE 41C636864ACG3

41C636255G7 CABLE ASSY,ALT,T20,GE 41C636255G7

41C636255G3 CABLE ASSY,ALT,T30,GE 41C636255G3

41C636864G34 CABLE AS,F1, F2, F11,F12,GE 41C636864G34

41C612120P1 BOLSTER MOUNT,RBR,GE 41C612120P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41C6368464G37 CABLE,ASM 0.6875 IN,GE 41C6368464G37

41C636864G36 CABLE,ASM.625IN,GE 41C636864G36

41C636864ACG1 CABLE,ASM,35IN,GE 41C636864ACG1

41C640620G20 TURBO INSTL INSTAL,GE 41C640620G20

41C640903G6 GEAR, ENG,INSTALL,GE 41C640903G6

41C613027P3 COVER,GEAR,GE 41C613027P3

41C613048P2 GEAR,LUBE OIL PUMP,GE 41C613048P2

41C613049P2 GEAR,GE 41C613049P2

41C613053P1 CONNECTION,GE 41C613053P1

41C613056P9 SHAFT,GE 41C613056P9

41C613089G1 OIL DRAIN,GE 41C613089G1

41C613491P5 GEAR,CRANK FREE END,GE 41C613491P5

41C613542P4 HUB,GE 41C613542P4

41C615779G1 GEAR,IDLER,FWD END,GE 41C615779G1

41C640166G1 VALVE,OIL REL,GE 41C640166G1

41C640244P1 GASKET,DIESEL ENGINE,GE 41C640244P1

41C640290P1 LINE,GE 41C640290P1

41C640373P1 ELBOW,CYL WATER OUT,GE 41C640373P1

41C640793P2 COVER,GE 41C640793P2

41C640804G1 BREATHER,PI WELDMENT,GE 41C640804G1

41C640868G1 HEADER END,GE 41C640868G1

41C640869G1 INLET,HDR,GE 41C640869G1

41C640870G1 HEADER,END,GE 41C640870G1

41C640989P1 STRAP,GE 41C640989P1

41C640991G1 LINE,3/4,GE 41C640991G1

41C642318AFG1 BRACKET ASSY,GE 41C642318AFG1

41C635810G7 LEAD,MTR,GE 41C635810G7

41C636504G10 CABLE,GE 41C636504G10

41C614051P1 PANEL,GE 41C614051P1

41C614051P2 PANEL,GE 41C614051P2

41C614051P3 PANEL,GE 41C614051P3

41C626815P1 COVER,GE 41C626815P1

41C637953ABP3 PINION,GUTTER,GE 41C637953ABP3

41C636833P8 TUBE,PLASTIC,GE 41C636833P8

41C637399P1 PINION,18T (74/18) CARB,GE 41C637399P1

41C655579P2 GRIP,GE 41C655579P2

41C627915ABP1 LEVER,UNCOUPLE,LH,DASH9,GE 41C627915ABP1

41C623864P1 LEVER,UNCOUPLE,CNTR,DASH9,GE 41C623864P1

41C662786G5 CONTACTOR,GE 41C662786G5

41C625367P1 HUB,FAN,G7R COMP,GE 41C625367P1

41C666570G1 LED,LINK CHARGED,GE 41C666570G1

41C600937P66 HOSE,RUBBER,W/FIT,DASH 8,GE 41C600937P66

41C610752P39 CRANK LABEL ON A GE EVO ENGINE

41C655164G1 BLOCK,GE 41C655164G1

41C610752P39 LABEL,GEAR COVER INFO STICK,41C610752P39

41C662025P7 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 41C662025P7

41C641043ABP1 GASKET,GE 41C641043ABP1

41C635563G10 BEARING, SUSPENSION,4,GE 41C635563G10

41C635563G9 BEARING,SUSPENSION,3R,GE 41C635563G9



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41C600937P45 HOSE ASSEMBLY,GE 41C600937P45

41C669004P1 TAPE RAIL GE,41C669004P1

41C662781G5 CONTACTOR,C/W INTERLOCK,GE 41C662781G5

41C636257P4 BRG CAP,INNER,GE 41C636257P4

41C665745P2 SEAL,REV HANDLE,P CLASS LOCO,41C665745P2

41C661590P40 INSULATOR,GE 41C661590P40

41C640349P1 FUEL,LINE-V12 EX,GE 41C640349P1

41C637161P4 SEAL,COVER,NEOPRENE,GE 41C637161P4

41C637161P2 SEAL,COVER,NEOPRENE,GE 413637161P2

41C627915ABP2 UNCOUPLING LEVER,GE 41C627915ABP2

41C624176P1 DAMPENER,FLUID PRESS

41C662786G6 CONTACTOR,WITH INTERLOCK,GE 41C662786G6

41C637293P1 GEAR, (SPEED SENSOR) ,GE 41C637293P1

41C637182G3 CONN STRAP  -5GMG196 ALT GE 41C637182G3

41C636855P3 SHAFT,GE 41C636855P3

41C636865P4 COVER, GE 41C636865P4

41C636939G1 EXC COIL, GE 41C636939G1

41C660791G3 PANEL ASSY,GE 41C660791G3

41C618115G2 PLATE,ASSY,GE 41C618115G2

41C636938G1 COMM COIL, GE 41C636938G1

41C636784P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41C636784P1

41C637262P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 41C637262P1

41C637220P6 SPIDER,SHAFT,GE 41C637220P6

41C637556P2 SUPPORT,ROTOR,GE 41C637556P2

41C637021G1 PULLER TOOLS, GE 41C637021G1

41C637263P1 HOUSING,BEARING,GE 41C637263P1

41C635287P2 GEAR-91T (W/PUMP-OFF) GE 41C635287P2

41C614787P2 LOCK,PLATE,DOOR,LATCH CA4,GE 41C614787P2

41C637221G1 CONNECTION STRAP,INSULATD,GE 41C637221G1

41C637221G2 CONNECTION STRAP,INSULATD,GE 41C637221G2

41C665659 GDM RESISTOR PANEL,MOD KIT, GE 41C665659

41C625367P1 FAN,HUB, G7R COMPRESSOR,GE 41C625367P1

41C636870G4 ROTOR,AUXILIARYGE 41C636870G4, SLIP RING

41C640837G1 SUPPORT MUFF BKT LH SIDE,STL 41C640837G1

114X1059 SHAFT,GE 114X1059

114X1073 BUSHING,GE 114X1073

114X1074 SHAFT,IDLER,GE 114X1074

114X1075 RETAINER,GE 114X1075

114X1103-1 BEARING,MAIN,GE 114X1103-1

114X1106-2 HOLDER,BEARING,GE 114X1106-2

114X1111-4 BEARING,THRUST,GE 114X1111-4

114X1122 BUSHING,GE 114X1122

114X1123 BUSHING,GE 114X1123

114X1127-3 BEARING,THRUST,GE 114X1127-3

114X1132-1 SHAFT,GE 114X1132-1

114X1133 SHAFT,VERTICAL,GE 114X1133

114X1149-5 NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HEX,SHEAR,114X1149-5

114X1150 BEARING,MAIN,GE 114X1150

114X1152-1 GEAR,GE 114X1152-1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

114X1153 SWITCH,GE 114X1153

114X1154-1 COVER,GE 114X1154-1

114X1155 CAP,BEARING,GE 114X1155

114X1156 RECEPTACLE,BAR OVER SWITCH,GE 114X1156

114X1157 TIMING POINTER,GE 114X1157

114X1158 PLATE,GE 114X1158

114X1177-1 FILTER,OIL,GE 114X1177-1

114X1179-1 COVER W/SEAL,GE 114X1179-1

114X1191-1 GAUGE ROD,DIPSTICK,GE 114X1191-1

114X1194 GASKET,GE 114X1194

114X1198-1 DIP STICK CALIBRATED GE 114X1198-1

114X1200-1 DRIVE ASSY,GOVERNOR,GE 114X1200-1

114X1204 SEAL,COVER,GE 114X1204

114X1207 HOUSING,BREATHER,LOWER,GE 114X1207

114X1208 BEARING,COVER,CRANKSHAFT,GE 114X1208

114X1212 FILTER,CC BREATH F/COALESCE,GE 114X1212

114X1214 COVER W/SEAL,FEC,COALESCER,GE 114X1214

114X1216 GEAR COVER,EFI BARRING OVER,GE 114X1216

114X1218 COUPLING,FE,41B513688G5,GE 114X1218

114X1219 DRIVE,ENCODER,KIT,GE 114X1219

114X1221 ENCODER,SEAL OIL,GE 114X1221

114X1223 PLATE,MTG,EFI RESOLVER,GE 114X1223

114X1226-1 FLANGE,GE 114X1226-1

114X1227 CONNECTOR,CYL MULTICONTACT,GE 114X1227

114X1228 GASKET,ADAPTOR PLATE,GE 114X1228

114X1230 FWD END COV W/BREATHER GE 114X1230

114X1232 GASKET,COVER,GE 114X1232

114X1234 FILTER,BREATHER HOUSING,GE 114X1234

114X1235 COVER,GEAR CASE,GE 114X1235

114X1235 BARRING&TIMING GEAR COVER, GE114X1235

114X1236 SPT BAR,BREATH HOUSE,8 1/4IN,GE 114X1236

114X1240 COVER WITH BREATHER  GE 114X1240

114X1242 WIRE HARNESS,MAG PICKUP,GE 114X1242

115X1021-1 SEAL,WASHER,GE 115X1021-1

115X1033-1 GASKET,GE 115X1033-1

115X1045-3 O-RING,2-7/8 OD,GE 115X1045-3

115X1046 DOWEL,GE 115X1046

115X1047-3 O-RING,GE 115X1047-3

115X1052-1 LOCKWIRE,GE 115X1052-1

115X1133-1 COVER,GASKET,GE 115X1133-1

115X1140 WASHER,GE 115X1140

115X1143 WASHER,SPR,GE 115X1143

115X1146 O-RING,GE 115X1146

115X1155 GASKET,GE 115X1155

115X1184 O-RING,3 OD,GE 115X1184

115X1185-3 O-RING,GE 115X1185-3

115X1208-1 GASKET,GE 115X1208-1

115X1209 GASKET,GE 115X1209

115X1213-1 GASKET,GE 115X1213-1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

115X1224-1 WASHER,GE 115X1224-1

115X1232 GASKET,MTG,GE 115X1232

115X1245 GASKET,GE 115X1245

115X1252 PIN,GE 115X1252

115X1255-2 SCREW,GE 115X1255-2

115X1262 CLAMP,GE 115X1262

115X1266-2 GASKET,115X1266-2

115X1268-1 O-RING,GE 115X1268-1

115X1268-2 O-RING,AIR INTAKE,GE 115X1268-1

115X1342-4 O-RING,GE 115X1342-4

115X1357-2 GASKET,GE 115X1357-2

115X1368 GASKET,GE 115X1368

115X1413 GASKET,COVER,GE 115X1413

115X1419 GASKET,GE 115X1419

115X1427-1 GASKET,GE 115X1427-1

115X1444 SEAL,OIL,GE 115X1444

115X1645 INSERT,GE 115X1645

115X1826 WASHER,SEALING,.75,GE 115X1826

115X1832 CLAMP,GE 115X1832

115X1839 O-RING,4 OD,GE 115X1839

115X1840 O-RING,GE 115X1840

115X1843 GASKET,GE 115X1843

115X1843-1 GASKET,GE 115X1843-1

115X1844 GASKET,GE 115X1844

115X1847 BOLT,SKT HD,1/2,1-1/2 UNC,GE 115X184

115X1853 PIN,GE 115X1853

115X1854 WASHER,GE 115X1854

115X1857-1 GASKET,GE 115X1857-1

115X1860-3 GASKET,GE 115X1860-3

115X1862 BOLT,GE 115X1862

115X1865 O-RING,GE 115X1865

115X1870-1 BOLT,GE 115X1870-1

115X1871 GASKET,GE 115X1871

115X1872-1 GASKET,FILTER,GE 115X1872-1

115X1876-1 BUSHING,GE 115X1876-1

115X1877 SEAL,GE 115X1877

115X1896-4 GASKET,GE 115X1896-4

115X1902-2 O-RING,GE 115X1902-2

115X1905 O-RING,2 OD,GE 115X1905

115X1908-2 GASKET,GE 115X1908-2

115X1914-2 GASKET,GE 115X1914-2

115X1915 O-RING,GE 115X1915

115X1917-1 GASKET,GE 115X1917-1

115X1925-1 GASKET,GE 115X1925-1

115X1927 O-RING,GE 115X1927

115X1929 O-RING,GE 115X1929

115X1930-3 SEAL,GE 115X1930-3

115X1931-1 GASKET,13 OD,GE 115X1931-1

115X1936 GASKET,8 OD,GE 115X1936



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

115X1937 GASKET,GE 115X1937

115X1944 GASKET,GE 115X1944

115X1945 KEY-HUB,GE 115X1945

115X1947 BOLT,GE 115X1947

115X1948 GASKET,COMPRESSION,RELEASE PLUG

115X1956-1 BOLT,4-1/2 LG,GE 115X1956-1

115X1964 SCREW,GE 115X1964

115X1978-2 LOCKNUT,ROTOR,GE 115X1978-2

115X1989-2 NUT,HEX,GE 115X1989-2

115X2025-1 BOLT,GE 115X2025-1

115X2045-1 BOLT,GE 115X2045-1

115X2048-2 GASKET,PUSH ROD,COVER,GE 115X2048-2

115X2050 O-RING,0.674 ID,GE 115X2050

115X2066 DOWEL,GE 115X2066

115X2071 BOLT,GE 115X2071

115X2075 GASKET,GE 115X2075

115X2082 O-RING,GE 115X2082

115X2083 NUT,IMPELLAR RETAINING,GE 115X2083

115X2093 INSERT,GE 115X2093

115X2111 O-RING,BCO 65 OIL DRAIN,GE 115X2111

115X2114-1 O-RING,GE 115X2114-1

115X2126-1 O-RING,GE 115X2126-1

115X2137 RING,GE 115X2137

115X2145-1 O-RING,GE 115X2145-1

115X2147-1 O-RING,GE 115X2147-1

115X2152 CLAMP,GE 115X2152

115X2154 NUT,SELFLOCK,25-20,GE 115X2154

115X2155 GASKET,OIL PAN,GE 115X2155

115X2159-1 CLAMP,LINE 3/4" OD,GE 115X2159-1

115X2161-1 O-RING,GE 115X2161-1

115X2164 BOLT,GE 115X2164

115X2165-1 BOLT,GE 115X2165-1

115X2166 NUT,EXHAUST MUFFLER,GE 115X2166

115X2167 NUT,EXHAUST MF,GE 115X2167

115X2169 GASKET,GE 115X2169

115X2170 STUD,GE 115X2170

115X2172 PIN,ROLL,GE 115X2172

115X2174 WASHER,GE 115X2174

115X2175 DOWEL,GE 115X2175

115X2176 DOWEL,GE 115X2176

115X2177 DOWEL,GE 115X2177

115X2178 DOWEL,GE 115X2178

115X2179 DOWEL,GE 115X2179

115X2180 DOWEL,GE 115X2180

115X2181 DOWEL,GE 115X2181

115X2182 O-RING,GE 115X2182

115X2183 CLAMP,3/4IN,GE 115X2183

115X2186-3 STUD,GE 115X2186-3

115X2187 GASKET,GE 115X2187



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

115X2234 GASKET,GE 115X2234

115X2238 O-RING,GE 115X2238

115X2240-2 GASKET,GE 115X2240-2

115X2246-1 O-RING,LUBE OIL RELIEF VALVE

115X2255 WASHER.PLAIN 3/8,GE 115X2255

115X2261 CAPSCREW,GE 115X2261

115X2269-1 O-RING,GE 115X2269-1

115X2270-1 O-RING,GE 115X2270-1

115X2318 CLAMP,ONE TUBE,1 OD*1-15/16 LG

115X2320 CLAMP,GE 115X2320

115X2322-2 O-RING,GE 115X2322-2

115X2323-1 SHIM,GE 115X2323-1

115X2324-1 SHIM,GE 115X2324-1

115X2325-1 SHIM,GE 115X2325-1

115X2326-1 SHIM,GE 115X2326-1

115X2327 GASKET,GE 115X2327

115X2328 WASHER,GE 115X2328

115X2329 WASHER,GE 115X2329

115X2330 LOCKNUT,GE 115X2330

115X2337 WASHER,GE 115X2337    #RE90-120

115X2341 NUT,HEX,NYLOC,GE 115X2341

115X2342 NUT,SELFLOCK,GE 115X2342

115X2343 SPACER,GE 115X2343

115X2344 BOLT,WATER PUMP,GE 115X2344

115X2362-1 O-RING,OVERSPEED STRAINER,GE 115X2362-1

115X2363-1 O-RING,GE 115X2363-1

115X2365 LOCKING WIRE, GE 115X2365,SUP TO GP20713

115X2365-1 LOCK WIRE,GE 115X2365-1

115X2366 WIRE LOCK,GE 115X2366

115X2368 BOLT,TIC,GE 115X2368

115X2370 GASKET,DIPSTICK PIPE,GE 115X2370

115X2376 GASKET,GE 115X2376

115X2376-1 GASKET,GE 115X2376-1

115X2377 BUSHING,GE 115X2377

115X2378 GASKET,GE 115X2378

115X2379 BUSHING,GE 115X2379

115X2380 PIN,GE 115X2380

115X2381 GASKET,GE 115X2381

115X2382 GASKET,GE 115X2382

115X2383 PIN,GE 115X2383

115X2393 NUT,GE 115X2393

115X2394 CLAMP,BOOT,GE 115X2394

115X2399-1 BOOT SEAL,GE 115X2399-1

115X2407 BOLT,SEAL PLAT HOUSE,M115X2407

115X2414 GASKET,GE 115X2414

115X2420 O-RING,VITON,GREEN,GE 115X2420

115X2421-1 WASHER,FLAT,GE 115X2421-1

115X2432 SEAL OIL,GE 115X2432

115X2434 O-RING,GE 115X2434



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

115X2436 O-RING,GE 115X2436

115X2439 SCREW,SKT HD,GE 115X2439

115X2440 NUT,JAM,GE 115X2440

115X2444-1 BOLT,GE 115X2444-1

115X2445-1 O-RING,VITON,GE 115X2445-1

115X2446-1 O-RING,GE 115X2446-1

115X2448 O-RING,GE 115X2448

115X2453 SPACER,GE 41A213377P65,SUP 115X2453

115X2454 SPACER,PARA FUEL PIPING,GE 115X2454

115X2457 NUT,STOP,ELASTIC,GE 115X2457

115X2459 SEAL,VITON,GE 115X2459

115X2460 WA12WASHER,GE 115X2460

115X2461 HOSE,GE 115X2461

115X2472 O-RING,GE 115X2472

115X2473 BOLT,HEX HD,3/8,2IN,GE 115X2473

115X2475 WASHER,GE 115X2475

115X2477 O-RING,VITON,GE 115X2477

115X2481-1 GASKET,GE 115X2481-1

115X2483 COND SEAL,GE 115X2483

115X2484 TERMINAL,STRIP,GE 115X2484

115X2490 SEAL, GE 115X2490

115X2493-1 GASKET,GE 115X2493-1

115X2494 GASKET,115X2494

115X2497 GASKET,GE 115X2497

115X2500 NUT,GE 115X2500

115X2515 NUT,SELFLOCK,GE 115X2515

115X2519 GASKET,GE 115X2519 (41A222121P1)

115X2520 BOLT,DRAIN,GE 115X2520

115X2521 NUT,GE 115X2521

115X2522 HEAD,SOC,GE 115X2522

115X2523 WASHER,GE 115X2523

115X2525-1 O-RING,GE 115X2525-1

115X2526 ABRACADEIRA ,41B520285P1,GE 115X2526

115X2526 BRACKET, GE 115X2526, 41B5203329P1

115X2529 O-RING,4-7/8 OD,GE 115X2529

115X2530-1 CAPSCREW,SKT HD,GE 115X2530-1

115X2539 CLAMP,GE 115X2539

115X2542 WASHER-SEAL,GE 115X2542

115X2546 O-RING,0.818 OD,GE 115X2546

115X2547 O-RING,GE 115X2547

115X2548 O-RING,GE 115X2548

115X2549 O-RING,LG FUEL FILTER COVER,GE 115X2549

115X2553-1 CONNECTOR,RECEPT,GE 115X2553-1

115X2554 PIN,RECEPTACLE,GE 115X2554

115X2554-1 PIN,RECEPTACLE,GE 115X2554-1

115X2555 CLAMP,LUBE OIL SUPPLY LINE,GE 115X2555

115X2556 SEAL,RING,GE 115X2556

115X2557 SEAL,GE 115X2557,41A222330P334

115X2558 SEAL,WATER,GE 115X2558



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

115X2559 SEAL,GE 115X2559

115X2560 GASKET,GE 115X2560

115X2561 GASKET,GE 115X2561

115X2562 O-RING,3.625 ID EPDM,GE 115X2562

115X2563 O-RING,GE 115X2563

115X2564-2 STUD,AIR,ELBOW,GE 115X2564-2

115X2565 BOLT,GE 115X2565

115X2566 SEAL,GE 115X2566

115X2567 SEAL,GE 115X2567

115X2568 GASKET,GE 115X2568

115X2569 RETAINER,SIGHT GLASS,GE 115X2569

115X2570 SIGHT GLASS,GE 115X2570

115X2576 WASHER,GE 115X2576

115X2577 GASKET,GE 115X2577

115X2580 NUT,GE 115X2580

115X2584 STUD, 1/2 IN-13, 2-5/8 IN LG,GE 115X2584

115X2585 O-RING,GE 115X2585

115X2587-1 GASKET,GE 115X2587-1

115X2588 BOLT,ADAPTOR,GE 115X2588

115X2589 PIN,SUPPORT PLATE,AL,GE 115X2589

115X2590 GASKET,GE 115X2590

115X2591 GASKET,GE 115X2591

115X2592 GASKET,LUBE PUMP,GE 115X2592

115X2594 SPACER,GE 115X2594

115X2598 WASHER,GE 115X2598

115X2599 NUT,MAIN BRG STUD,TOP,GE 115X2599

115X2600 STUD,MAIN BEARING CAP,HEAVY,GE 115X2600

115X2605-1 GASKET,GE 115X2605-1

115X2607-1 SEAL,VITON,GE 115X2607-1

115X2608 SEAL,2.5 INCH,GE 115X2608

115X2611 DRESSER,GE 115X2611

115X2612 SEAL,GE 115X2612

115X2613 GASKET,WATER COOLING,GE 115X2613

115X2614 PLUG,GE 115X2614

115X2615 GASKET,BREATHER,NEW MUFFLER,GE 115X2615

115X2616 SLEEVE,O-RING,GE 115X2616

115X2617 O-RING,GLAND PLATE,GE 115X2617

115X2618 GASKET,ENCODER RING,GE 115X2618

115X2619 GASKET,2.65" SQUARE,GE 115X2619

115X2620 SEAL,RING,SQUARE CUT EPDM,GE 115X2620

115X2621-1 O-RING,FUEL NOZZLE,GE 115X2621-1

115X2622 GASKET,2.792" ID,GE 115X2622

115X2623 GASKET,FUEL,CATCH CUP,GE 115X2623

115X2624 SEAL,NONMTL,RBR,EPDM,RING,GE 115X2624

115X2625 SEAL,NONMTL,RBR,EPDM,RING,GE 115X2625

115X2626 GASKET,GE 115X2626

115X2627 WASHER,SEAL,GE 115X2627

115X2630 BOLT FLANGED 12PT 1/2"X 3"LG GE 115X2630

115X2631 SPACER, 3/4"O/D, 1 5/8" LG, GE 115X2631



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

115X2632 GASKET SET BREATHER PIPE,GE 115X2632

115X2634 CLAMP,DLEX HOSE,COALESCER,GE 115X2634

115X2636 HOSE,3" ID,18" LENGTH,GE 115X2636

115X2637 GASKET,RECEPTACLE,GE 115X2637

115X2638 GASKET,MANIFOLD,BLOCK,GE 115X2638

115X2639 WASHER,SEAL,GE 115X2639

115X2640 SCREW,SKT,SHOULD,GE 115X2640

115X2644 O-RING,GE 115X2644

115X2646 CLAMP, TWIN FUEL, 3/4 IN OD GE 115X2646

115X2647 BRACKET,L-SHAPED,GE 115X2647,41B520830P1

115X2649 BRACKETKT L  2 7/16" GE41A222731P1

115X2650 CLAMP,SPLIT,COOLING HOSE,GE 41A222776P1

115X2652 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 115X2652

115X2653 WASHER-HARDENED,GE 115X2653

115X2658 CLAMP, TWIN, 3/4 IN OD, 1 IN OD,115X2658

115X2659 MOUNTING STRAP, 9 3/4" LONG, GE 115X2659

115X2662 NUT,CLAMP,GE 115X2662

115X2663 O-RING,GE 115X2663

115X2664 SEAL MANFOLD BLACK WATER AIR,GE 115X2664

115X2665 BOLT,5/16IN,GE 115X2665

115X2667 INSULATION,TUBE,GE 115X2667

115X2668 SEAL,COP LUBE OIL BLOCK,GE 115X2668

115X2669 SPACER,1/4 THK,GE 115X2669

115X2671 BRACKET,GE 115X2671

115X2673 BRACKET 90,GE 115X2673

115X2674 O-RING,GE 115X2674

115X2677 GASKET,1 3/4 IN SQ,GE 115X2677

115X2678 GASKET,GOVERNOR GEARBOX,GE 115X2678

115X2679 TERMINAL,RING,3MM STUD,GE 115X2679

115X2680 SEAL,CABLE,7.50MM LG,GE 115X2680

115X2681 GASKET,2IN SQ,GE 115X2681

115X2682 WASHER,GE 115X2682

115X2683 SEAL,GE 115X2683

115X2684 GASKET,CU,EFI NOZZLE,GE 115X2684

115X2685 COVER,THREAD,GE 115X2685

115X2688 O-RING,1-3/4 ID,GREEN,GE 115X2688

115X2692 CLAMP, "P", 3-1/4,GE 115x2692

115X2693 GASKET,GE 115X2693

115X2694-2 HOSE,FLEX,3IN ID,20IN LG,GE 115X2694-2

115X2697 WIRE,LOCK,3/64 IN,GE 115X2697

115X2704 PLUG,O-RING TIMING,GE 115X2704

115X2721 O RING,INTERCOOLER,GE 115X2721

115X2722 BOLT,GE 115X2722

115X2723 CABLE,STL WIRE,1.5MM DIA,GE 115X2723

115X2725 O-RING,GE 115X2725

115X2727 BOLT,BANJO,GE 115X2727

115X2729 O-RING,GE 115X2729

115X2744 O-RING,FUEL FILTER TANK,GE 115X2744

115X2746 WASHER,FLAT,31/32IN OD W/CHAMFER



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

115X2920 O-RING,VITON,GE 115X2920

115X2945 BRACKET, 4-3/4 IN LG, GE 115X2945

116X1047 BEARING,THRUST,GE 116X1047

116X1069 COVER,GE 116X1069

116X1070-1 BEARING,CAM SHAFT,GE 116X1070-1

116X1071 DOWEL,GE 116X1071

116X1085-2 SHAFT STUB,GE 116X1085-2

116X1086 RING THRUST,GE 116X1086

116X1114 CAM,R,LF23,GE 116X1114

116X1114-2 CAM,GE 116X1114-2

116X1114R CAM SECTION,GE 116X1114R

116X1115 CAM,L,LF23,GE 116X1115

116X1115-2 CAM,GE 116X1115-2

116X1115R CAM SECTION,GE 116X1115R

116X1122-2 CAM SECTION,RIGHT,MICRO V12

116X1122-2R CAM SECTION,GE 116X1122-2R

116X1123-2 CAM SECTION,LEFT,MICRO V12,GE 116X1123-2

116X1123-2 CAM,SECTION,GE 116X1123-2

116X1123R CAM,SECTION,GE 116X1123R

116X1141 CAM,STUD,GE 116X1141

116X1164-1 CAM,GE 116X1164-1

116X1165 CAM,GE 116X1165

116X1165-1 CAM SECTION,LEFT,GE 116X1165-1

116X1167 BEARING,CAMSHAFT EFI,GE 116X1167

116X1167-1 BEARING,CAMSHAFT EFI,GE 116X1167-1

116X1169 BEARING,GE 116X1169

116X1170 CAMSHAFT END SECTION,RH,GE 116X1170

116X1171 CAMSHAFT END SECTION,LH,GE 116X1171

116X1172 COVER,CAM FREE END EFI,GE 116X1172

116X1173 BEARING,CAMSHAFT,GE 116X1173

116X1174 CAMSHAFT,SECTION,RIGHT SIDE,GE 116X1174R

116X1175 CAMSHAFT,SECTION,LEFT SIDE,GE 116X1175

116X1177 END JOURNAL RH CAMSHAFT,GE 116X1177

116X1178 END JOURNAL LH CAMSHAFT,GE 116X1178

116X1184 LG BEARING,CAM,EFI,5.2 BORE,GE 116X1184

116X1185-1 JOURNAL RIGHT END LARGE,GE 116X1185-1

116X1186-1 JOURNAL,LEFT END EFI,GE 116X1186-1

116X1187 JOURNAL,CAM,EFI,LG 5.2DIA,GE 116X1187

116X1187-1 BEARING,RLR,JOURNAL,CAM,EFI,2IN DIA

116X1188 MAGNETIC PICKUP,GE 116X1188

116X1188-1 MAGNETIC PICKUP,GE 116X1188-1

116X1194 PIN,CAM GEAR,GE 116X1194

116X1195-1 CAM JOURNALS,GE 116X1195-1

116X1199 BRACKET,MAG PICKUP,GE 116X1199

116X1208 CAMSHAFT SECTION,GE 116X1208

116X1209 CAMSHAFT,GE 116X1209

116X1210 CAMSHAFT,GE 116X1210

116X1211 CAMSHAFT,GE 116X1211

116X1212 JOURNAL,GE 116X1212



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

116X1214 CAMSHAFT SECTION,RIGHT TIER,GE 116X1214

116X1215 CAMSHAFT SECTION,LEFT END 1,GE 116X1215

116X1216 CAMSHAFT SECTION,RIGHT TIER,GE 116X1216

116X1217 CAMSHAFT SECTION,MID LEFT 1,GE 116X1217

116X1218 CAM SECTION,V12,RIGHT EFI,GE 116X1218

116X1219 CAM SECTION,V12,LEFT EFI,GE 116X1219

116X1220 CAM SECTION,V12,RIGHT,GE 116X1220

116X1221 CAM SECTION,V12,LEFT,GE 116X1221

116X1224 JOINER,TIER 1,GE 116X1224

117X1012-7R ROD,CONNECTION,ARTICULATED,GE 117X1012-7

117X1013-1 DOWEL,GE 117X1013-1

117X1026-1 CLAMP,GE 117X1026-1

117X1027-1 CLAMP,GE 117X1027-1

117X1028-2 BUSHING,GE 117X1028-2

117X1029-4 PIN,GE 117X1029-4

117X1029-5 PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,ART ROD

117X1029-6 ARTICULATED PIN GE 117X1029-6

117X1038 BOLT,GE 117X1038

117X1039 BOLT,A PIN,GE 117X1039

117X1040 BOLT,P PIN,GE 117X1040

117X1041-1 SPACER BOLT,GE 117X1041-1

117X1042-1 WASHER,FLAT,GE 117X1042-1

117X1043 PLATE,LOCK,GE 117X1043

117X1044 PLATE,LOCK,GE 117X1044

117X1045-2 BEARING,CON ROD,GE 117X1045-2

117X1054 DOWEL,GE 117X1054

117X1054-1 DOWEL,GE 117X1054-1

117X1057 CLAMP,GE 117X1057

117X1061 LOCKPLATE,GE 117X1061

117X1062R ROD,MASTER,GE 117X1062

117X1066 BUSHING, GE 117X1066, 41C615981P3

117X1067 BUSHING, GE 117X1067, 41C615981P4

117X1070 BEARING,CON ROD,GE 117X1070

117X1082 PISTON ASSY,GE 117X1082

117X1091 MASTER ROD,GE 117X1091

119X1006-4 DAMPER,GE 119X1006-4

119X1026-1 DOWEL,STL,GEN/ALT MTG,GE 119X1026-1

119X1058 KEY,GE 119X1058

119X1061 SHIM,GE 119X1061

119X1062-1 CLAMP,RING,GE 119X1062-1

119X1079-1 HUB,GE 119X1079-1

119X1112-1 CRANKSHAFT,V12,NITRIDED,GE 119X1112-1

119X1116 CRANKSHAFT,GE 119X1116

119X1116-1 CRANKSHAFT,GE 119X1116-1

119X1126 CRANKSHAFT, V16 NITRIDED 119X1126

121X1001 RETAINER,GE 121X1001

121X1036-2 HANDLE,GE 121X1036-2

121X1037-6 COVER,CLAMP,GE 121X1037-6

121X1038-1 COVER,GE 121X1038-1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

121X1039-1 PLATE,LOCK,GE 121X1039-1

121X1045-3 BOLT,GE 121X1045-3

121X1050-1 COVER,GE 121X1050-1

121X1077-2 BOLT,GE 121X1077-2

121X1078-2 SEAL,CYLINDER,GE 121X1078-2

121X1080-1 GASKET,GE 121X1080-1

121X1081-1 SEAL,GE 121X1081-1

121X1109-1 NOZZLE,STUD,FUEL,GE 121X1109-1

121X1120-1 BUSHING,GE 121X1120-1

121X1122-2 CLAMP,RING,GE 121X1122-2

121X1126-4 GUIDE,VALVE,GE 121X1126-4

121X1126-5 GUIDE,VALVE,CTL HD,GE 121X1126-5

121X1127-3 CLAMP,GE 121X1127-3

121X1156-3 COVER,GE 121X1156-3

121X1163 ADAPTOR,GE 121X1163

121X1164-1 SEAL,GE 121X1164-1

121X1165-1 SEAL,GE 121X1165-1

121X1166-1 SEAL,GE 121X1166-1

121X1169 PLUG,GE 121X1169

121X1174 O-RING,GE 121X1174

121X1177 O-RING,GE 121X1177

121X1178 SEAL,GE 121X1178

121X1179 SEAL,GE 121X1179

121X1186-1 BOLT,GE 121X1186-1

121X1187 WASHER,GE 121X1187

121X1189 SLEEVE,REP,GE 121X1189

121X1191-1 WASHER,GE 121X1191-1

121X1197-1 RING,GE 121X1197-1

121X1202 WASHER,GE 121X1202

121X1203 GASKET,GE 121X1203

121X1204 GASKET,GE 121X1204

121X1208 SETSCREW,CUP HD,GE 121X1208

121X1209 SEAL,RING,COMPRESSION RELIEF,GE 121X1209

121X1211 SEAL,GE 121X1211

121X1216 ADAPTOR,GE 121X1216

121X1219-1 JACKET,EFI,GE 121X1219-1

121X1222 LINER HEAD,GE 121X1222

121X1223R LINER,HEAD,WELDED EFI,GE 121X1223R

121X1227 BUSHING,GE 121X1227

121X1227-1 GUIDE,GE 121X1227-1

121X1229-1 JACKET,CYLINDER,JERK FUEL,GE 121X1229-1

121X1231 COVER,WITH,GASKET,CYLINDER ,GE 121X1231

121X1240-2 WELD CYLINDER HEAD,GE 121X1240-2

121X1244-2 WELD CYLINDER HEAD,GE 121X1244-2

121X1251-1 CYLINDER HEAD, GE 121X1251-1

121X1255 CYLINDER LINER,EFI,GE 121X1255

121X1256 LINER HEAD,GE 121X1256

121X1258-1 COLLAR,RBR,1.25 OD,GE 121X1258-1

121X1259 PLUG,EXPANDER, GE, 121X1259



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

121X1259 EXPANDER PLUG,GE 121X1259,GE 41A222835P1

121X1270 POWER ASSEMBLY,GE 121X1270

121X1270 POWER ASSY,SHORT PACK EB,121X1260-2

121X1273-1 GUIDE,GE 121X1273-1

121X1281 CYLINDER ASS, EFI TIER 0/1,GE 121X1281

121X1283 CYLINDER ASSY,EFI BOSCH LONG,GE 121X1283

121X1284 POWER ASSEMBLY,GE 121X1284

121X1284 POWER ASSEMBLY,GE 121X1284

121X1285 CYL ASSY,EFI,GE 121X1285

121X1288 CYLINDER ASSY,MECH,SHORT,GE 121X1288

121X1296 PARTS KIT,VLV,SEAL,GE 121X1296

121X1300 SEAL,GE 121X1300

121X1306 ROTATOR,EX,GE 121X1306

121X1313 RING,CLAMP,GE 121X1313

121X1336 CYLINDER ASSY,GE 121X1336

121X2634 SEAL,1.860,GE 121X2634

121X2635 SEAL,2.110 OD,GE 121X2635

122X9010R POWER ASS UX MST,HARD BORE,GE 122X9010R

122X9022 POWER ASSY,EFI,W/-MASTER,GE 122X9022

122X9023 POWER ASSY,EFI,W/-ART,GE 122X9023

123X1001-1 NUT,UMBRELLA,GE 123X1001-1

123X1037-4 VALVE,EXHAUST,GE 123X1037-4

123X1037-5 VALVE,EXHAUST,GE 123X1037-5

123X1039 KEEPER,GE 123X1039

123X1045 GUIDE,GE 123X1045

123X1046 SHIM,GE 123X1046

123X1047 SHIM,GE 123X1047

123X1048 SHIM,GE 123X1048

123X1049 SHIM,GE 123X1049

123X1050 SHIM,GE 123X1050

123X1052 VALVE ASSY,GE 123X1052

123X1055 NUT,GE 123X1055

123X1058 PLATE,GE 123X1058

123X1059 PLATE,GE 123X1059

123X1060 PLATE,GE 123X1060

123X1061 PLATE,GE 123X1061

123X1063 PLATE,GE 123X1063

123X1079-1 SEAT,SPRING,GE 123X1079-1

123X1079-2 SEAT,VALVE SPRING,GE 123X1079-2

123X1086 PLATE,0.067,GE 123X1086

123X1090 VALVE,15IN,GE 123X1090

123X1091 DOWEL,GE 123X1091

123X1092 BLOCK,GE 123X1092

123X1093 CAP,THRUST,GE 123X1093

123X1094 SHIM,GE 123X1094

123X1096-1 SPRING,GE 123X1096-1

123X1098 TIP,DELIVERY,GE 123X1098

123X1101 SHIM,GE 123X1101

123X1102 SHIM,GE 123X1102



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

123X1103 SHIM,GE 123X1103

123X1104 SHIM,GE 123X1104

123X1105 SHIM,GE 123X1105

123X1106 SHIM,GE 123X1106

123X1107 SHIM,GE 123X1107

123X1108 SHIM,GE 123X1108

123X1109 SHIM,GE 123X1109

123X1110-2 INJECTOR,LOW-SAC,GE 123X1110-2

123X1111 SHIM,GE 123X1111

123X1112 SHIM,GE 123X1112

123X1113 SHIM,GE 123X1113

123X1114 SHIM,GE 123X1114

123X1115 SEAL,GE 123X1115

123X1115-1 SEAL,GE 123X1115-1

123X1130-1R NOZZLE,EFI FUEL INJEC,GE 123X1130-1

123X1160-1R NOZZLE,FUEL INJECTION,GE 123X1160-1

123X1167 NOZZLE,EFI FUEL S/S,GE 123X1167

124X1006 SPACER,GE 124X1006

124X1007 SPACER,GE 124X1007

124X1010-8 SCREW,TAPPET,GE 124X1010-8

124X1013 ROD,PUSH,FUEL PUMP,GE 124X1013

124X1014-1 ROD,TAPPET,GE 124X1014-1

124X1015-4 NUT,UMBRELLA,GE 124X1015-4

124X1025 NUT,TAPPET,GE 124X1025

124X1030-7 ROD,PUSH,X,GE 124X1030-7

124X1031-7 ROD,PUSH,L,GE 124X1031-7

124X1036-3 GUIDE,CROSSHEAD,GE 124X1036-3

124X1058-6 CROSSHEAD,GE 124X1058-6

124X1059-2 GUIDE,CROSSHEAD,GE 124X1059-2

124X1059-3 GUIDE,GE 124X1059-3

124X1061 RETAINER,SPRING,GE 124X1061

124X1062 BEARING,GE 124X1062

124X1063-2 CAM ROLLER,GE 124X1063-2

124X1063-4 ROLLER,GE 124X1063-4

124X1064-3 PIN,DOWEL,LG FUEL HD,GE 124X1064-3

124X1065-2 SHAFT,ROCKER,GE 124X1065-2

124X1068-2 CROSSHEAD,GE 124X1068-2

124X1068-5 CROSSHEAD,GE 124X1068-5

124X1068-6 CROSSHEAD,AIR/EXH,CROWNED ROLL

124X1069-1 BUSHING,GE 124X1069-1

124X1070-2 ROCKER,EXHAUST,GE 124X1070-2

124X1072 BEARING,GE 124X1072

124X1075-3 ROCKER,INTAKE,GE 124X1075-3

124X1076-2 CAM,ROLLER,GE 124X1076-2

124X1076-4 ROLLER,X-HEAD,GE 124X1076-4

124X1077-3 PIN,RLR,124X1077-3

124X1080-2 ROCKER,B/C,GE 124X1080-2

124X1085 ROD,TAPPET,GE 124X1085

124X1086 ROD,PUSH,INLET/OUTLET,GE 124X1086



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

124X1087-1 PUSH ROD,FUEL,GE 124X1087-1

124X1089 NUT,UMBRELLA,GE 124X1089

124X1090-2 NUT,TAPPET,ADJ,GE 124X1090-2

124X1091 RETAINER,SPRING,GE 124X1091

124X1092 CROSSHEAD,GUIDE,AIR INTAKE/EXHAUST VALVE

124X1093-1 GUIDE,CROSSHEAD,FUEL,GE 124X1093-1

124X1093-2 GUIDE,CROSS HEAD,GE 124X1093-2

124X1099 ROLLER,CROSSHEAD,GE 124X1099

124X1100 SPRING RETAINER,GE 124X1100

124X1101 ROLLER, FUEL, CROWNED, GE 124X1101

124X1102 PIN, ROLLER, 2.420 IN LG, GE41B520932P1

124X1103 PIN,ROLLER,GE 124X1103

125X1015-9 SEAL,MECH SUPP,GE 125X1015-9

125X1026 BEARING,BALL,GE 125X1026

125X1028 RETAINER,OUTER BEARING,GE 125X1028

125X1073 CASING,WATER PUMP,GE 125X1073

125X1074-4 HOUSING,WATER PUMP,GE 125X1074-4

125X1075-2 IMPELLOR,GE 125X1075-2

125X1079 BEARING,BALL,GE 125X1079

125X1079-1 BEARING,BALL,IMPELLER END,GE 125X1079-1

125X1081-1 SLEEVE,GE 125X1081-1

125X1084 SEAL,GE 125X1084

125X1086 SEAL, OIL, REVERSE ROTATION, GE 125X1086

125X1086-2 SEAL,OIL,GE 125X1086-2

125X1087 SLEEVE,WATER PUMP, OIL SEAL, GE 125X1087

125X1087-2 SLEEVE,GE 125X1087-2

125X1089 KEY,IMP,NEW MECH WATER SEA,D-0001

125X1091 SHAFT,WATERPUMP,GE 125X1091

125X1110 PUMP,WATER,GE 125X1110

125X1111 PUMP,WATER,GE 125X1111

125X1113 PUMP,WATER,GE 125X1113

125X1114 SEAL,MECH WATER PUMP,GE 125X1114

125X1114-1 SEAL,WATER,GE 125X1114-1

125X1115 PUMP,WATER,W/-GEAR,GE 125X1115

125X1123 SEAL,WATER PUMP,GE 125X1123

125X1124 SLEEVE,WATER PUMP SEAL,GE 125X1124

125X2021 KIT,T/CHARGER R/DRAIN MFI ENG,125X2021

126X1087-2 BEARING,BE,TRI,GE 126X1087-2

126X1222-1 BEARING,GE 126X1222-1

126X1223-1 BEARING,GE 126X1223-1

126X1337 PLUG,PIPE,GE 126X1337

126X1389-1 PROBE,MAGNET,GE 126X1389-1

126X1451 BOLT,GE 126X1451

126X1452 NUT,TIA,GE 126X1452

126X1454 RETAINER,NOZZLE,SMGETIA-S,GE 126X1454

126X1455 BOLT,TIA,GE 126X1455

126X1458 GASKET,SIDE COVER,GE 126X1458

126X1460-1 FLANGE,5.5 IN,GE 126X1460-1

126X1461-1 SEAL,2-3/4 OD,GE 126X1461-1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

126X1462-1 WASHER,PIN,GE 126X1462-1

126X1463-1 BLOWER CASING,GE 126X1463-1

126X1466-2 SEAL,TE,GE 126X1466-2

126X1467 SEAL,BE,GE 126X1467

126X1468 BOLT,HEX HD,1/4,3/4IN,GE 126X1468

126X1479 BEARING,TE,GE 126X1479

126X1486 BOLT,TEE HD,GE 126X1486

126X1489 NOSE PIECE,GE 126X1489

126X1491-1 NOZZLE,RING,GE 126X1491-1

126X1542 DIFFUSER,GE 126X1542

126X1554 NOSE PIECE,TURBO,GE 126X1554

126X1556 RETAINER,GE 126X1556

126X1563 SEAL,BLOWER END,TURBO,GE 126X1563

126X1563 SEAL,OIL,GE 126X1563

126X1564 CASING,BLOWER,GE 126X1564

126X1569-2 THERMOCOUPLE,GE 126X1569-2

126X1604 ORIFICE,GE 126X1604

126X1611-1 INLET,BLOWER,GE 126X1611-1

126X1621-1 RING,NOZZLE,GE 126X1621-1

126X1631-1 DIFFUSER,GE 126X1631-1

126X1642 BOLT,MUFFLER INSTALLATION,GE 126X1642

126X1642-1 BOLT,MUFFLER INSTALLATION,GE 126X1642-1

126X1644-1 KEY,GE 126X1644-1

126X1647-1 RING,CLAMPING, GE 126X1647-1

126X1657 KEY,GE 126X1657

126X1681 NAME PLATE,TURBO,GE 126X1681

126X1696 SEAL,TURBINE END,GE 126X1696

126X1699 BEARING,TURB END,LG THRUST,GE 126X1699

126X1702 SEAL,TURBINE END,GE 126X1702

126X1712R TURBOCHARGER,GE 126X1712R

126X1717-2 TURBO CHARGER,GE 126X1717-2

126X1722R ROTOR,TURBO 1612,GE 126X1722

126X1725 NOZZLE,RING,GE 126X1725

126X1727-3R ROTOR ASSY,GE 126X1727-3R

126X1728 TURBINE CASING,GE 126X1728

126X1732 STUD,GE 126X1732

126X1740 ROTOR,GE 1412 TURBO,GE 126X1740

126X1740 ROTOR,1412,GE 126X1540-2

126X1740R ROTOR,GE 1412 UX,GE 126X1740R

126X1743 FLANGE,TURBOCHARGE INLET,GE 126X1743

126X1748 GASKET,RETAINER INLET,GE 126X1748

126X1751 RING,RETAINER NOZZLE,GE 126X1751

126X1752 RING,CLAMP,GE 126X1752

126X1760 MUFFLER,EXH STACK,GE 126X1760

126X1770 DIFFUSER,GE 126X1770

126X1777-1 MUFFLER,EXH,OUTRIGGER 8,GE 126X1777-1

126X1778 DIFFUSER,GE 126X1778

126X1779 SCREEN,MUFFLER,GE 126X1779

126X1780 KIT,MUFFLER,-8,OUTRIGGER,GE 126X1780



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

126X1787-1 GASKET,MUFFLER,MOUNTING,GE 126X1787-1

126X1788 PLATE,SUPPORT,8MU,GE 126X1788

126X1788-1 PLATE,SUPPORT,8MU,GE 126X1788-1

126X1789-1 CLAMP,MUFFLER HEAT SHIELD,GE 126X1789-1

126X1792 GASKET,FLANGE CONN,GE 126X1792

126X1802 EXHAUST,STACK,TURBO 16.76,GE 126X1802

126X1809 GASKET,RETAIN,TIA,GE14,GE 126X1809

126X1816 TURBOCHARGER,GE 126X1816

126X1817-2 TURBOCHARGER,GE 126X1817-2 (126X1897R)

126X1831 WASHER,1.120 OD,GE 126X1831

126X1842 TURBOCHARGER,GE 126X1842

126X1851 INLET,GE 126X1851

126X1853 BLOWER CASING,AIR INLET,REPLACES

126X1855 ASSY,TURBO INLET,GE 126X1855

126X1856 CASING,INLET,GE 126X1856

126X1857 FLANGE,INLET,GE 126X1857

126X1858 SHROUD,GE 126X1858

126X1858 SHROUD,GE 126X1449-1

126X1874 SHROUD TURBINE,GE 126X1874

126X1887 ROTOR,GE 126X1887

126X1897 TURBCHARGER,GE-1716,GE 126X1897

126X1904 TURBOCHARGER,1612,GE 126X1904

126X1906 SHROUD,GE 326X1184

126X1907 NOZZLE RING,GE 126X1907

126X1908 TURBINE,INLET 14T,GE 126X1908

126X1910 TURBO INLET,ASM,GE 126X1910

126X1914 TURBOCHARGER,GE 126X1914

126X1917 NOZZLE,RING TURBO,GE 126X1917

126X1921 TURBOCHARGER,1512,GE 126X1921

126X1933 RING,NOZZLE,1612,GE 126X1933

126X1940 TURBOCHARGER,GE 126X1940

126X1953 TURBOCHARGER,GE 126X1953

126X1955 ROTOR TURBO,GE 126X1955

126X2021 KIT, RAIN DRAIN, FDL ENGINE, GE 126X2021

126X2034 FLANGE,TURBO,GE 126X2034

128D6613AA1X END SHIELD-DRIVE END, GE 128D6613AA1X

128D6614AAG01X END SHIELD-OPOSITE END GE 128D6614AAG01X

128X1006-1 GASKET,EXHAUST,MANIFOLD TO CYLINDER

128X1020-1 BODY,WITH THREAD INSERTS,GE 128X1020-1

128X1021 TUBE,MANIFOLD,GE 128X1021

128X1021-1 TUBE,MANIFOLD,GE 128X1021-1

128X1023-1 RING,GE 128X1023-1

128X1024-1 HEAD,GE 128X1024-1

128X1139-1 CONNECTION,GE 128X1139-1

128X1152-3 GASKET,GE 128X1152-3

128X1354-2 ELBOW,RIGHT,GE 128X1354-2

128X1355-2 ELBOW,CONN,GE 128X1355-2

128X1357-2 GASKET,MAIN,GE 128X1357-2

128X1358 SEAL,ELBOW,GE 128X1358



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

128X1359-1 GASKET,GE 128X1359-1

128X1360-6 INTERCOOLER,RIGHT,GE 128X1360-6

128X1361-6 INTERCOOLER,LEFT,SHORT,GE 128X1361-6

128X1400 GASKET,GE 128X1400

128X1401 GASKET,GE 128X1401

128X1403 CLAMP,GE 128X1403

128X1404 CLAMP,ELBOW,GE 128X1404

128X1413-1 GASKET,TRANSITION TO TURBOCHARGER

128X1417-6 KIT,AIR EL,GE 128X1417-6

128X1418-1 FLANGE C/W STUD,GE 128X1418-1

128X1442 RING,EXHAUST MUFFLER,GE 128X1442

128X1444-12R TRANS SECTION,UX,GE 128X1444-12R

128X1491 CONNECTION,MANIFOLD TO INTERCOOLER

128X1491-1 CONNECTION,MANIFOLD TO INTERCOOLER

128X1507-1 HEADER,BOTTOM,LEFT,INTERCOOLER

128X1557 WASHER,GE 128X1557

128X1581-1 HEADER,BOTTOM R/H,GE 128X1581-1

128X1582-1 HEADER,BOTTOM L/H,GE 128X1582-1

128X1615-1 TUBE,TURBO ELBOW,GE 128X1615-1

128X1627 ELBOW,TURBO,GE 128X1627

128X1629 COVER,END,GE 128X1629

128X1631 CLAMP,FLANGE,GE 128X1631

128X1635 SECTION,MAIN,GE 128X1635

128X1637 GASKET,GE 128X1637

128X1638-2 TRANS SECTION,GE 128X1638-2

128X1639-1 CLAMP,MAIN,DUAL PIP,GE 128X1639-1

128X1640-2 EXH MANIFOLD DUAL PIPE GE 128X1640-2

128X1642-2 MANIFOLD,EXH,V12,DUEL PIPE,GE 128X1642-2

128X1648-1 SECTION,TRANSITION,GE 128X1648-1

128X1649 INTERCOOLER,RH,GE 128X1649

128X1649 INTERCOOLER,GE 128X1649 UX

128X1649-1 INTERCOOLER,RH,GE 128X1649-1

128X1650-1 INTERCOOLER,LH,GE 128X1650-1

128X1651 BAFFLE,SCR,GE 128X1651

128X1652 BAFFLE,SCR,GE 128X1652

128X1653 PLATE,INTERCOOLER,GE 128X1653

128X1669-1 TRANSITION SECTION,GE 128X1669-1,

128X1670 MANIFOLD,DUEL PIPE,GE 128X1670

128X1670-1 MANIFOLD,DUEL PIPE,GE 128X1670-1

128X1691 HEADER,TOP L/H,GE 128X1691

128X1692 INTERCOOLER,RIGHT SIDE,GE 128X1692

128X1693 INTERCOOLER,LEFT SIDE,GE 128X1693

128X1694 HEADER,TOP R/H,GE 128X1694

128X1696 FILTER,COALESCER,GE 128X1696

128X1696-1 FILTER,COALESCER,GE 128X1696-1

128X1697 GASKET,11" OD,GE 128X1697

128X1699 CLAMP,ASM,COALESCER CANISTER,GE41D71581

128X1699-1 BRACKET,COALESCER,GE 128X1699-1

128X1701 STRAP,COALESCER CANISTER,GE 41B520799P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

128X1702 ANGLE,COALESCER,MOUNTING,GE41B520796P1

128X1704 BRACKET,COALESCER MOUNTING,GE41B520829G1

128X1705 MOUNT COALESCER,GE 128X1705, 41C640824G1

128X1706 TIE BAR,INTERCOOLER CONNECTION,GE

128X1707 BRACKET,MUFFLER SUPPORT,GE 128X1707

128X1709 SUPPORT MUFF BKT STL RH SIDE,GE 128X1709

128X1710 PLATE,HOLD DOWN,GE 128X1710

128X1713 PLATE,GE 128X1713

128X1720 BELLOWS,GE 128X1720

128X1721 GASKET,EXHAUST,GE 128X1721

128X1722 MUFFLER,EXH,GE 128X1722

128X1725 BRACKET,DRAIN LINE,GE 128X1725

128X1727 CLAMP,COALESCER,GE 128X1727

128X1728 FILTER FOR SNAPRING COALESR,GE 128X1728

128X1730 SECTION,END,DUAL PIPE,GE 128X1730

128X1731 O-RING,BAND CLAMP COALESCER,GE 128X1731

128X1732 TRANSITION DUCT,GE 128X1732

128X1733 GASKET,MUFFLER,GE 128X1733

128X1734 BELLOWS,GE 128X1734

128X1735 SUPPORT FOOT,GE 128X1735

128X1735 SUPPORT LEFT SIDE,EX BELLOW, GE 128X1735

128X1736 MUFFLER,EXH,GE 128X1736

128X1737 SUPPORT,FOOT,RIGHT SIDE,GE 128X1737

128X1737 SUPPORT RIGHT SIDE, GE 128X1737

128X1744 GASKET,GE 128X1744

128X1745 SCREEN,MUFFLER,GE 128X1745

128X1746 SEAL,GE 128X1746

128X1750 MUFFLER,EXH,GE 128X1750

128X1755-2 HOSE,FLEX,3 IN ID,GE 128X1755-2

128X1763 MUFFLER,EXH,GE 128X1763

128X1764 ASSY DISCHARGE PIPE, GE 128X1764

128X1765 MUFFLER SUPPORT BRACKET, GE 128X1765

128X1766 ASSY DISCHARGE PIPE, GE 128X1766

128X1777 GASKET,GE 128X1777

128X1779 INTERCOOLER, R/H,TIER 1,GE 128X1779

128X1780 INTERCOOLER, L/H,TIER 1,GE 128X1780

128X1783 GASKET,GE 128X1783

128X1787 BLOCK,TIE BAR,GE 128X1787

128X1788-1 MOUNTING PLATE,GE 128X1788-1

128X1789-1 PIPE SUPPORT,GE 128X1789-1

128X1790 ELBOW,CONN,GE 128X1790

128X1798 INLET PIPE,INTERCOOLER,RIGHT BANK

128X1799 OUTLET PIPE,INTERCOOLER,RIGHT BANK

128X1800 INLET PIPE,INTERCOOLER,LEFT BANK

128X1801 OUTLET PIPE,INTERCOOLER,LEFT BANK

128X1802 PIPE,GE 128X1802

128X1803 RING,GE 128X1803

128X1809 BOTTOM HEADER,INTERCOOLER,LT,GE 128X1809

128X1810 GASKET,BOTTOM HEADER,GE 128X1810



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

128X1811 GASKET,TOP HEADER,GE 128X1811

128X1812 GASKET,TUBE BUNDLE,GE 128X1812

128X1816 RING,GE 128X1816

128X1837 HOSE,COALESCER,GE 128X1837

128X1841 PIPE,GE 128X1841

128X1889 BELLOWS ASM,GE 128X1889

130X1271 PUMP,OIL,GE 130X1271

131X1005-4 DOOR,GE 131X1005-4

131X1007 SHAFT,GE 131X1007

131X1044 BOLT,SIDE,GE 131X1044

131X1045-1 INSERT,GE 131X1045-1

131X1051 CAP,OIL,GE 131X1051

131X1052 SEAL,GE 131X1052

131X1053-2 COVER,CRANK SEAL,GE 131X1053-2

131X1072 PLATE,WEAR,GE 131X1072

131X1094 STRAINER,GE 131X1094

131X1151-2 ENGINE BLOCK,GE 131X1151-2 UX

131X1155 FLANGE,GE 131X1155

131X1157 SHROUD,ALTERNATOR,RH,GE 131X1157

131X1164 GUARD,ALT-FRAME,GE 131X1164

131X1169-1 STEP,ENGINE ,GE 131X1169-1, 41B520744G1

131X1172 COVER, GENERATOR END, GE 131X1172

131X1180 MAINFRAME,GE 131X1180

131X1186 RESOLVER,FUEL TIMING,GE 131X1186

131X1187 COVER,CAM GEAR,GE 131X1187

131X1191 GUARD,RIGHT SIDE,GE 131X1191,41D715877G1

131X1192 MAINFRAME,ENGINE,W/OIL PAN,GE 131X1192

131X1194 GUARD SUPPORT, GE 131X1194, 41B520886P1

131X1195 FLANGE,1-1/8 THK,GE 131X1195

131X1199 STRAINER,LUBE OIL,GE 131X1199

131X1201 COVER,ALTERNATOR END,GE 131X1201

131X1206 FRAME, MAIN, ENGINE BLOCK, GE 131X1206

131X1232 COVER,CAM GEAR,GE 131X1232

131X1247 WEAR PLATE,GE 131X1247

131X1302 SOFT HARNESS CRANK SENSOR,GE 131X1302

132X1093-2 BEARING,GE 132X1093-2

132X1106-4 LEVER,GE 132X1106-4

132X1185 SHAFT,GE 132X1185

132X1186-1 SHAFT,LAY,FUEL,V16 RIGHT,GE 132X1186-1

132X1187-4 BRACKET,GE 132X1187-4

132X1191 SHAFT,GE 132X1191

132X1192-3 LINK ROD,GE 132X1192-3

132X1216-2 SHAFT,GE 132X1216-2

132X1238 SHAFT FUEL CONTROL LEFT,GE 132X1238

132X1239 SHAFT,FUEL CONTROL,GE 132X1239

132X1243-2 LEVER,GE 132X1243-2

132X1250-2 ELEMENT,FILTER,GE 132X1250-2

132X1261 BEARING,GE 132X1261

132X1263 SUPPORT,GE 132X1263



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

132X1270-2 LEVER,GOVENOR DRIVE,GE 132X1270-2

132X1284 SLEEVE,GE 132X1284

132X1286 RACK,ASSY,GE 132X1286

132X1290 SCREW,GE 132X1290

132X1297 PILOT,GE 132X1297

132X1298 PLATE,SPRING,GE 132X1298

132X1301-3 GASKET,GE 132X1301-3

132X1308 BUSHING,GE 132X1308

132X1317 LEVER FUEL RACK DASH8 MFI ENG GE132x1317

132X1318 LEVER,FUEL CONTROL ARM,GE 132X1318

132X1320-1 LEVER,FUEL,GE 132X1320-1

132X1321 SHAFT,GE 132X1321

132X1322 FULCRUM,GE 132X1322

132X1323 BUSHING,GE 132X1323

132X1407 SEAL,ASSEMBLY,GE 132X1407

132X1408 O-RING,GE 132X1408

132X1410-4 PUMP,FUEL,GE 132X1410-4

132X1412 COVER,GASKET,GE 132X1412

132X1420-1 PUMP,FUEL AND MOTOR,GE 132X1420-1

132X1452 GASKET,GE 132X1452

132X1453 GASKET,GE 132X1453

132X1454 GASKET,GE 132X1454

132X1491 SEAL,GE 132X1491

132X1492 RING.QUAD,GE 132X1492

132X1493-1 NUT,ADJUST,GE 132X1493-1

132X1498 PLATE,SPRING,GE 132X1498

132X1528 BELL CRANK LEVER FUEL DASH8 MFI ENG,GE

132X1530 TRIP DEVICE,OVERSPEED,GE 132X1530 UX

132X1530-4 TRIP DEVICE,GE 132X1530-4

132X1538-1 PACKING,GE 132X1538-1

132X1539-1 O-RING,GE 132X1539-1

132X1546 SPRING,GE 132X1546

132X1548-2 LINK,NEW O/S SYSTEM,GE 132X1548-2

132X1554-4 ACTUATOR,OVERSPEED DEV,GE 132X1554-4

132X1561 SEAL,U,GE 132X1561

132X1569 ARM,FUEL RACK,GE 132X1569

132X1570-1 FILTER,FUEL,10",1PC,GE 132X1570-1

132X1605 LINK,OVERSPEED,GE 132X1605

132X1609 KIT,TIMING,GE 132X1609

132X1620 LINK,EXT,GE 132X1620

132X1626 STRAP,GE 132X1626

132X1646 COUPLING,41C610401G2,GE 132X1646

132X1653 COVER,FUEL FILTER,GE 132X1653

132X1654 RING,CLAMP,FUEL FILTER COVER,GE 132X1654

132X1655 ELEMENT,FUEL FILTER,GE 132X1655

132X1662-1 O-RING,DELIVERY VALVE,GE 132X1662-1

132X1666 ROD,CONTROL,GE 132X1666

132X1667-1 SCREW,GE 132X1667-1

132X1668 SHIM,1.0MM,GE 132X1668



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

132X1669 SHIM,0.7MM,GE 132X1669

132X1670 SHIM,0.5MM,GE 132X1670

132X1671 SHIM,0.38MM,GE 132X1671

132X1672 SHIM,0.25MM,GE 132X1672

132X1673 SLEEVE,CONTROL,GE 132X1673

132X1674 PLATE,SPRING,UPPER,GE 132X1674

132X1675 SPRING,PLUNGER,FUEL TANK,GE 132X1675

132X1676 SPRING,PLATE,GE 132X1676

132X1677 TAPPET,GE 132X1677

132X1679 SEAT,VALVE,DELIVERY,GE 132X1679

132X1680 SPRING,GE 132X1680

132X1681 HOLDER,DELIVERY VALVE,GE 132X1681

132X1682 NUT,DELIVERY VALVE HOLDER,GE 132X1682

132X1683 COVER ASSY,GE 132X1683

132X1686 SCREW,GE 132X1686

132X1687-1 GASKET,WINDOW,FUEL PUMP,GE 132X1687-1

132X1692 SHIM,GE 132X1692

132X1693 SHIM,GE 132X1693

132X1701 FILTER TRAY (IF APPLIED), GE 132X1701

132X1709 ELEMENT,GE 132X1709

132X1710 PUMP,BX-DB,GE 132X1710

132X1720 BRACKET,GE 132X1720

132X1720 BRACKET, GE 132X1720, 41C640637G1

132X1722 BRACKET, FUEL HEATER, GE 132X1722

132X1722-1 BRACKET,FUEL HEATER,GE 132X1722-1

132X1734 TIMING PLATE EFI 16 CYL,GE 132X1734

132X1736 CATCH,FUEL,GE 132X1736

132X1746 BOOT,GE 132X1746

132X1747 CLAMP,GE 132X1747

132X1747-1 CLAMP,GE 132X1747-1

132X1750 PUMP,FUEL BOOSTER,AND MOTOR,GE 132X1750

132X1755 PUMP,FUEL,GE 132X1755

132X1782-1 WIRE HARNESS,GE 132X1782-1

132X1783-1 EFI WIRE HARNESS-IMPROVED,GE 132X1783-1

132X1784 BOOT RUBBER EFI FUEL STD,GE 132X1784

132X1785 SHRINK TUBE FOR TERMINAL,GE 132X1785

132X1786-1 TERMINAL,GE 132X1786-1

132X1791-1 DECAL,CYL POP TEST SWITCH,GE 132X1791-1

132X1792 SOLENOID BOOT,FUEL INJ PUMP,GE 132X1792

132X1793 BRACKET,FUEL FILTER,GE 132X1793

132X1793 BKT FUEL FILTER,GE 132X1793, 41C640991G1

132X1794 STRAP FUEL FILTERGE 132X1794,41C640989P1

132X1795 BRACKET,FUEL FILTER,GE 132X1795

132X1795 BKT FUEL FILTER,GE 132X1795, 41C640990G1

132X1796 SCREW,GE 132X1796

132X1805 FUEL FILTER, GE 132X1805

132X1812-2 PUMP,HP FUEL,GE 132X1812-2

132X1813-1 WIRING HARNESS,GE 132X1813-1

132X1818-1 FILTER,FUEL,10 IN,GE 132X1818,,132X1905



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

132X1818-1 F/EXTINGUISHER STATX 100E M/PLATE DETAIL

132X1820 PUMP,FUEL BOOSTER,GE 132X1820

132X1820 PUMP FUEL TRANSFER,PARAGON, GE 132X1820

132X1825-2R PUMP,FUEL INJECTION,GE 132X1825-2

132X1827 FILTER TANK,GE 132X1827

132X1862 HARNESS,EFI,GE 132X1862

132X1886 NUT,FUEL PUMP, GE 132X1886

132X1887 WASHER, GE 132X1887

132X1891 WIRE HARNESS GE 132X1891

132X1892 INVERTER,PARAGON FUEL TRANSFER

132X1898 BRACKET ASSY,GE 132X1898

132X1903 FILTER,FUEL,2PIECE LOCO,GE 132X1903

132X1904 FILTER,5 MICRON,2ND STAGE,GE 132X1904

132X1905 FILTER,FUEL,10IN,1PC,GE 132X1905

135X1009 GEAR,GE 135X1009

135X1010 GEAR,GE 135X1010

135X1039-1 GEARWHEEL,GE 135X1039-1

135X1041-1 GEAR,PINION,GOVENOR DRIVE,GE 135X1041-1

135X1045-4 GEAR,GE 135X1045-4

135X1046-1 GEAR,OIL PUMP,GE 135X1046-1

135X1048-1 GEAR,GE 135X1048-1

135X1059-2 GEAR,CRANKSHAFT,FREE END,GE 135X1059-2

135X1061-1 GEAR,OVERSPEED DRIVE,GE 135X1061-1

135X1067-1 GEAR,GE 135X1067-1

135X1073 GEAR,SPLIT,GE 135X1073

135X1074 GEAR,C/W PIN,GE 135X1074

135X1076 CAM GEAR,GE 135X1076

135X1077 GEAR,CAM,GE 135X1077

135X1078 GEAR,CAM EFI,GE 135X1078

135X1079 GEAR  GE 135X1079

135X1081 GEAR W/PIN CRANKSHAFT DRIVE,GE,135X1081

136X1037 SEAL  GE 136X1037

136X1038 SEAL-POWER PISTON GE 136X1038

136X1072-1 SWITCH,PRESSURE,GE 136X1072-1

136X1152-1 DIAPHRAGM,GE 136X1152-1

136X1153-1 WASHER,GE 136X1153-1

136X1157 SIGHT GLASS,GE 136X1157

136X1171 BEARING,GE 136X1171

136X1206 BEARING,GE 136X1206

136X1219 LATCH,GE 136X1219

136X1238 BEARING,THRUST,GE 136X1238

136X1245 PIN,GE 136X1245

136X1246 BALL,ARM,GE 136X1246

136X1256 PLUG,GOVENOR,GE 136X1256

136X1337 CAP,GE 136X1337

136X1338 GASKET,GE 136X1338

136X1527-2 RESISTOR PACK,GE 136X1527-2

136X1633 STRAP,GE 136X1633

136X1636-1 BEARING,NEEDLE,GE 136X1636-1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

136X1640 RETAINER,GE 136X1640

136X1694-1 NUT,GE 136X1694-1

136X1731-1 DIAPHRAGM,GE 136X1731-1

136X1734-1 DIAPHRAGM,GE 136X1734-1

136X1755 BOX,WATER,GE 136X1755

136X1948-4 DIAPHRAGM,GE 136X1948-4

136X1963 GASKET,GE 136X1963

136X1969 SCREW,GE 136X1969

136X1987 GASKET,GOVENOR,GE 136X1987

136X1987 FILTER,GOVENOR,GE 136X1987

136X2013 ASM,DIAPHRAGM,LUBE SHUT DOWN,GE 136X2013

136X2021 BUSHING,GE 136X2021

136X2022 BEARING,GE 136X2022

136X2042 PLUG,9/16, IN SOFT FREEZ,GE 136X2042

136X2050-1 GOVENOR,OVERSPEED,DASH-7,GE 136X2050-1

136X2056 PIN,SPRING WIRE,GE 136X2056

136X2059 SPRING,GE 136X2059

136X2061 BUSHING,GE 136X2061

136X2062 BUSH,OVERSPEED GOVERNOR,GE 136X2062

136X2063 PLUNGER,GE 136X2063

136X2064 SPRING,GE 136X2064

136X2067 GASKET,GE 136X2067

136X2107 RING-SNAP,GE 136X2107

136X2109 PISTON,PWR,GE 136X2109

136X2112 PISTON,TEL,GE 136X2112

136X2199 FITTING,GE 136X2199

136X2222 BALLHEAD,GE 136X2222

136X2223 GEAR,GE 136X2223

136X2224 BALL,HEAD,GE 136X2224

136X2232 WASHER,GE 136X2232

136X2254 GOVERNOR,OVERSPEED,GE 136X2254

136X2317 GASKET,RECEPTACLE,GE 136X2317

136X2318 WASHER,GE 136X2318

136X2322 GEAR,GE 136X2322

136X2323 STUD,GE 136X2323

136X2335 OVERSPEED GOVERNOR,AUT,GE 136X2335

136X2336 BRACKET,GE 136X2336

136X2341 LEVER,FLOATING,GE 136X2341

136X2377 LEVER BLOCK,GE 136X2377

136X2379 CLAMP,DIAPHRAGM,GE 136X2379

136X2390-1 GOVERNOR,ENGINE,GE 136X2390-1

139X1097 GASKET,BACK PLATE,GE 139X1097

139X1100 DOWEL,GE 139X1100

139X1100 DOWEL,PIN,GE 139X1100

139X1102 GASKET,FACE PLATE,GE 139X1102

139X1106 KEY,GE 139X1106

139X1107-1 NUT,LO-PUMP,GE 139X1107-1

139X1113 NUT,SELFLOCK,GE 139X1113

139X1156 STUD,GE 139X1156



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

139X1157 STUD,GE 139X1157

139X1158 STUD,GE 139X1158

139X1238 SHIM,0.10,GE 139X1238

139X1239 SHIM,0.15,GE 139X1239

139X1240 SHIM,0.21,GE 139X1240

139X1242 BUSH,GE 139X1242

139X1243 BUSH,GE 139X1243

139X1244 BUSH,GE 139X1244

139X1258 FACE PLATE, GE 139X1258, 41C640235P1

139X1259 RING,LOAD,GE 139X1259

139X1261 SPACER,GE 139X1261

139X1262 PLATE,BACK,GE 139X1262

139X1265 SHAFT,IDLER,GE 139X1265

139X1270 PUMP,LUBE OIL,GE 139X1270

139X1270 PUMP,LUBE OIL,GE 139X1270 UX

139X1271 PUMP,LUBE OIL,GE 139X1271

139X1274 RING,LOAD,GE 139X1274

139X1278 SHIM,GE 139X1278

139X1279 RETAINER,VALVE,RELIEF,OIL,GE 139X1279

139X1280 VALVE,RELIEF,GE 139X1280

139X1291 SHAFT,LUBE PUMP,GE 139X1291

139X1292 SHAFT,IDLER,LUBE PUMP,GE 139X1292

139X1292 SHAFT,139X1292MM,W/-GEAR IDLER

139X1296 PUMP,LUBE OIL,GE 139X1296

139X1302 BEARING,GE 139X1302

139X1303 BEARING,TAP ROLL DRIVE,GE 139X1303

139X1308 RING,GE 139X1308

139X1312 RING,LOCK,GE 139X1312

139X1318 BACKING PLATE,OIL PUMP,GE 139X1318

139X1319 GASKET LUBE OIL PUMP,GE 139X1319

140X1000 PIPE,FUEL DRAIN,GE 140X1000

140X1012 ELBOW,CONN,GE 140X1012

140X1037 PLUG,CORE,GE 140X1037

140X1044 FITTING,GE 140X1044

140X1083 COUPLING,GE 140X1083

140X1095-5 ELBOW,CONN,GE 140X1095-5

140X1118 VALVE,GE 140X1118

140X1222 CONNECTOR,ELBOW,GE 140X1222

140X1223 COUPLING,GE 140X1223

140X1448 COUPLING,GE 140X1448    #RD168

140X1482 UNION,GE 140X1482

140X1484 TUBE, GE 140X1484

140X1488-3 CONNECTOR, WATER PUMP, GE 140X1488-3

140X1492-1 CONN,DISCHARGE,CYL WATER OUT

140X1496-3 HEADER,CYLINDER WATER IN,GE 140X1496-3

140X1504 FILTER,GE 140X1504

140X1511-1 PIPE,BREATHER,GE 140X1511-1

140X1516-1 FOLLOWER,GE 140X1516-1

140X1518 FOLLOWER,GE 140X1518



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

140X1553 HOSE ASSY,NON-METALLIC,GE 140X1553

140X1577 PLUG,PIPE,GE 140X1577

140X1601 COUPLING,GE 140X1601

140X1620 PLUG,PIPE,GE 140X1620

140X1692 TEE,FITTING,GE 140X1692

140X1717 PLUG,GE 140X1717

140X1764 BUSHING,REDUC,GE 140X1764

140X1814 FLANGE,GE 140X1814

140X1821-1 FUEL LINE,GE 140X1821-1

140X1824-1 TUBE,FUEL LINE,3/4,GE 140X1824-1

140X1826 FUEL LINE,HIGH PRESSURE,GE 140X1826

140X1831 FITTING,GE 140X1831

140X1836 ELBOW,CONN,GE 140X1836

140X1839 COUPLING,1/4 OD TUBE,GE 140X1839

140X1847 FUEL DRAIN, GE 140X1847

140X1851 ELBOW,TUBE,1/4IN OD,GE 140X1851

140X1888-1 FUEL LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 140X1888-1

140X1889-3 FUEL LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 140X1889-3

140X1909 BUSHING,GE 140X1909

140X1924 FITTING,GE 140X1924

140X2011 TEE,GE 140X2011

140X2041 PLUG,GE 140X2041

140X2042 CAP,3/8 DS,GE 140X2042

140X2058 BUSHING,3/4,GE 140X2058

140X2070 ADAPTOR,GE 140X2070

140X2072 PLUG,GE 140X2072

140X2075 ADAPTOR,WATER SENSOR,GE 140X2075

140X2107 TEE,3/4 OD TUBE,GE 140X2107

140X2121 PLUG,PIPE,GE 140X2121

140X2164-1 FUEL LINE,GE 140X2164-1

140X2170 DRAIN,OIL,TURBO LEFT BANK,GE 140X2170

140X2189 ADAPTOR,GE 140X2189

140X2230 NIPPLE,.5 NPT,1.5 LG,GE 140X2230

140X2236 TEE,GE 140X2236

140X2239-1 VALVE,RELIEF,GE 140X2239-1

140X2244 SPACER, GE 140X2244, 41A213377P65

140X2247 ELBOW,CONN,GE 140X2247

140X2256 SPACER,PIPE,.5*.4,GE 140X2256

140X2257 SPACER .5 STD x 1.25 LG, GE41A213377P4

140X2288 TEE FITTING,GE 140X2288

140X2289 HOSE,LONG,GE 140X2289

140X2291 ADAPTOR,GE 140X2291

140X2293-4 BANJO FITTING,GE 140X2293-4

140X2311 COCK,DRAIN,1/4",41A221764P1,GE 140X2311

140X2364 CAP,GE 140X2364

140X2365 COUPLING,GE 140X2365

140X2366 FITTING,1' TUBE-.5 PIPE,GE 140X2366

140X2367 FITTING,GE 140X2367

140X2370 ELBOW,41A221685P1,GE 140X2370



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

140X2378 FITTING,GE 140X2378

140X2383-4 FITTING,GE 140X2383-4

140X2386-5 VALVE,FUEL PRESSURE RELIEF,GE 140X2386-5

140X2398 PLUG,PIPE,GE 41A214662P5,SUP 140X2398

140X2419 HOSE,GE 140X2419

140X2420-1 HOSE,OVERSPEED GOVERNOR,GE 140X2420-1

140X2425-1 QUICK DISCONNECT,GE 140X2425-1

140X2452 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 140X2452

140X2458 PIPE PLUG,GE 140X2458

140X2501 BUSHING,GE 140X2501

140X2506-1 COUPLING,GE 140X2506-1

140X2554 PICK-UP,MAGNETIC,41A221941P1,GE 140X2554

140X2560 PLUG,PIPE,1 IN,GE 140X2560

140X2561 ADAPTOR,SWIVEL,GE 140X2561

140X2566 HOSE,OVERSPEED GOVERNOR,GE 140X2566

140X2570 HOSE,GE 140X2570

140X2571 HOSE,FUEL,GE 140X2571

140X2580-3 LINE AND FITTING,GE 140X2580-3

140X2587 CROSS PIPE,GE 140X2587

140X2591 NIPPLE,GE 140X2591

140X2609 NOZZLE,PLUG FUEL RETURN,GE 140X2609

140X2619 LINE AND FITTING,GE 140X2619

140X2623 FUEL LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 140X2623

140X2625-1 LINE AND FITTING,GE 140X2625-1

140X2629 LINE AND FITTING,GE 140X2629

140X2648 PLUG 1.5, GE140X2648, 41A214662P8

140X2662 LINE AND FITTING,GE 140X2662

140X2663 FITTING,3/4 OD,C/W LINE,GE 140X2663

140X2667 INSULATION TUBE,GE 140X2667

140X2668 FITTING,1IN OD-.75N,GE 140X2668

140X2673-3 CARTRIDGE,CW NUT SEAL CAP AND O-RING

140X2673-3 CARTRIDGE,C/W O-RING,GE 140X2673-3

140X2674 COUPLING,GE 140X2674

140X2680 PLUG W/O-RING,MAIN FRAME,GE 140X2680

140X2682 LINE AND FITTING,GE 140X2682

140X2719 ADAPTOR,W/-O-RING,GE 140X2719

140X2732 PIPE,OIL,W\FLANGE,GE 140X2732

140X2733-1 FLANGE,WATER INLET,GE 140X2733-1

140X2734 PIPE,C/W FLANGE,LUBE OIL,GE 140X2734

140X2743 LINE AND FITTING,GE 140X2743

140X2751 PLUG,C/W WEEP HOLE,GE 140X2751

140X2752 COUPLING,WITH GASKETS,GE 140X2752

140X2753 HEADER,DRAIN,41D715442G1,GE 140X2753

140X2755 DRAIN,OIL,TURBO,GE 140X2755

140X2758 VALVE,RELIEF,WITH SIGHT GLASS,FUEL

140X2759 LINE AND FITTING,GE 140X2759

140X2760 LINE,FUEL,GE 140X2760

140X2761 LINE,FUEL,GE 140X2761

140X2762 LINE,FUEL,GE 140X2762



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

140X2763 TEE,GE 140X2763

140X2764 TEE,3/4 FPT,GE 140X2764

140X2765 ELBOW,ENGINE WATER,GE 140X2765

140X2771 TEE,GE 140X2771

140X2814 DRAIN,HYD,TURBO WAT,GE 140X2814

140X2817 CONNECTION,WATER,GE 140X2817

140X2820-1 FLANGE,WATER DISCHARGE,GE 140X2820-1

140X2824-1 HOSE,TURBO WATER DRAIN,GE 140X2824-1

140X2826 COUPLING,.75" TUBE*1" HOSE,GE 140X2826

140X2827 CAP FUEL PRES REG VALVE, GE41D715432P7

140X2829 SEAL,GE 140X2829

140X2839 TUBE,BREATHER,GE 140X2839

140X2843 HOSE,TURBO WAT DISCH,SPLIT,GE 140X2843

140X2844 HOSE,TURBO WAT DISCH,SPLIT,GE 140X2844

140X2845 FLANGE,1IN FTP,GE 140X2845

140X2847-1 FUEL LINE,GE 140X2847-1

140X2858 FITTING,GE 140X2858

140X2867 LINE,W/FITTINGS,.75 IN OD,GE 140X2867,

140X2868 LINE,W/FITTINGS,3/4 IN OD,GE 140X2868,

140X2869 LINE,W/FITTINGS,3/4 IN OD,GE 140X2869

140X2870 LINE,W/FITTINGS,3/4 IN OD,GE 140X2870

140X2871 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 140X2871

140X2872 LINE,W/FITTINGS,GE 140X2872

140X2873 LINE,W/FITTINGS,.75 IN OD,GE 140X2873

140X2874 LINE,3/4 IN OD,GE 140X2874

140X2875 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,3/4 OD,GE 140X2875

140X2876 FITTING,BANJO,FUEL,GE 140X2876

140X2877 HOSE,LOW PRESSURE,GE 140X2877

140X2878 COUPLING,GE 140X2878

140X2883 ELBOW,ENG WATER,DISCHARG,SPLIT

140X2890 HOSE ASSY,GE 140X2890

140X2891 HOSE,W/FITTINGS,20 IN WATER,GE 140X2891

140X2892 HOSE ASSY,GE 140X2892

140X2894 HOSE ASSY,GE 140X2894

140X2897 FITTING,HOSE TURBO,GE 140X2897

140X2898 FLANGE,OIL LINE,GE 140X2898

140X2899 FLANGE,TURBO CHARGER,GE 140X2899

140X2899 ADAPTOR,PIPE M/F,3/8 BSPT,1/2GE 140X2899

140X2900 HOSE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 140X2900

140X2901 PIPE SPACER, 1/2 IN LONG GE41A213377P

140X2906 INLET HEADER,GE 140X2906

140X2907 HEADER,END SEC,LEFT SIDE,GE 140X2907

140X2908 HEADER,END SEC,RIGHT SIDE,GE 140X2908

140X2910 HOSE,W/FITTING,15 IN,GE 140X2910

140X2912 CONNECTION,GE 140X2912

140X2913 SUPPORT,WATER DISCHARGE HEADER,GE

140X2915 PIPE,W/FLANGE,WATER DISCHG,GE 140X2915

140X2916 LINE WITH FITTING,GE 140X2916

140X2918 ELBOW CONNECT,WATER,RT-SIDE,LARGE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

140X2919 WATER CONNECTION,LEFT-SMALL,GE 140X2919

140X2921-1 SENSOR,MAGNETIC PICKUP,GE 140X2921-1

140X2921-1 TRANSDUCER,PICKUP,MAG,WTR

140X2935 HOSE,OIL DRAIN,COALESCER,GE 140X2935

140X2936 MANIFOLD BLOCK,WATER,AIR,GE 140X2936

140X2937 HOSE,GE 140X2937

140X2941 MANIFOLD,COP AND LUBE OIL,GE 140X2941

140X2942 HOSE,COP,13 IN LG,GE 140X2942

140X2943 HOSE,LUBEOIL,GE 140X2943

140X2945 BRACKET,4.75 IN LG,GE 140X2945

140X2946 HOSE,W/FITTINGS,GE 140X2946

140X2950 FUEL LINE,EFI GE 140X2950

140X2954 HOSE,FUEL,LOW PRESSURE,GE 140X2954

140X2955 CLAMP,GE 140X2955

140X2956 SENSOR BOX,GE 140X2956

140X2958 WATER DISCHARGE HEADER,GE 140X2958

140X2959 PIPE,1 IN,GE 140X2959

140X2969 FUEL LINE,GE 140X2969

140X2974 CAP,PIPE,1-1/16 IN-12FPT,GE 140X2974

140X2978 FUEL LINE,GE 140X2978

140X2980 LINE,W/FITTINGS,1 IN OD,GE 140X2980

140X2982 LINE,W/FITTINGS,3/4 IN OD,GE 140X2982

140X2986 HOSE,33 INCH,GE 140X2986

140X2987 INSULATION,GE 140X2987

140X2999 ELBOW,W/-GASKET,GE 140X2999

140X3014 ELBOW,W/O RING, GE 140X3014

140X3015 TEE,W/ 2.6MM ORIFICE,GE 140X3015

140X3016 TEE,W/ 3.9MM ORIFICE,GE 140X3016

140X3017 VALVE,ASH,FUEL,GE 140X3017

140X3021 FUEL LINE,GE 140X3021

140X3022 HOSE WITH FITTINGS, GE, 140X3022

140X3027 HOSE,GE 140X3027

140X3029 HOSE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 140X3029

140X3030 FUEL LINE,GE 140X3030

140X3031 FUEL LINE,GE 140X3031

140X3073 BANJO FITTING,GE 140X3073

140X3073-1 BANJO FITTING GE 140X3073-1

140X3081 QUICK DISCONNECT,GE 140X3081

140X3100 PIPE WITH FLANGE,WATER,GE 140X3100

140X3110 CARTRIDGE,FUEL REGULATOR,GE 140X3110

140X3146 PIPE,OIL DRAIN,GE 140X3146

140X3161 FITTING,GE 140X3161

142X1034-2 BOLT,GE 142X1034-2

142X1035-2 SKIRT,PISTON,GE,142X1035-2

142X1035-2R PISTON SKIRT,GE,142X1035-2R

142X1049 RING PISTON,3/16THK MEL BORE GE 142X1049

142X1052-1 PISTON PIN,GE 142X1052-1

142X1053 RING,INT TAPER,CHROME PLTD,GE 142X1053

142X1055 RING,LOW PRESSURE,GE 142X1055



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

142X1068 PISTON ASSY FDL ENG EFI ECCO,GE 142X1068

142X1068R PISTON,STL CROWN,GE 142X1068R

142X1070 PISTON,STEEL CROWN,GE 142X1070

142X1073 CROWN,PISTON,GE 142X1073

142X1074 PISTON RING, GE 142X1074 41B520766P1

146X1002 SPRING,GE 146X1002

146X1035-1 SPRING,GE 146X1035-1

146X1059-1 SPRING,GE 146X1059-1

146X1061-1 SPRING,GE 146X1061-1

146X1075 SPRING,GE 146X1075

146X1082-1 SPRING,VALVE,GE 146X1082-1

146X1083 SPRING,VALVE,GE 146X1083

146X1084 SPRING,COMPRESSION,GE 146X1084

146X1086 SPRING,DELIVERY VALVE,GE 146X1086

146X1087-2 SPRING,PUMP,GE 146X1087-2

146X1090-2 SPRING,SPEEDER,GE 146X1090-2

146X1101 SPRING,GE 146X1101

146X1102 SPRING,GE 146X1102

146X1108-3 SPRING,GE 146X1108-3

146X1113 SPRING,GE 146X1113

146X1116 SPRING,GE 146X1116

146X1117 SPRING,GE 146X1117

146X1122 BUSHING,GE 146X1122

146X1123 SPRING CROSSHEAD,GE 146X1123

147X1040-1 DEPRESSOR,ROCKER ARM,GE 147X1040-1

147X1098 SCRAPER,PISTON RING GROOVE,GE 147X1098

147X1099-2 EXPANDER,RING,GE 147X1099-2

147X1143-1 LUBRICANT,GE 147X1143-1

147X1458-2 WRENCH,ART ROD,PISTON PIN,GE 147X1458-2

147X1613 LUBRICANT, BOLT, DAG 210, GE 147X1613

147X1614 LUBRIPLATE,GE 147X1614

147X1640 COMPOUND,THREAD,HIGH TEMPERATURE

147X1692 PULLER,CROSSHEAD GUIDE,GE 147X1692

147X1856 KNOCKER,REMOVER,FUEL NOZZLE,GE 147X1856

147X1898-1 CEMENT,GE 147X1898-1

147X2148 COMP, VALVE SPRING, GE 147X2148

147X2150 AIR VALVE ADAPTER, 147X2150

147X2163 LUBRICANT,GE 147X2163

147X2163 LUBRICANT,GE 147X2163

147X2228-1 BLOCK,GOV,GE 147X2228-1

147X2254 KIT,REPAIR,GE 147X2254

147X2261 KIT,SOLIDS METER,GE 147X2261

147X2261 CAN USE

147X2352 TORQUE KIT, GE 147X2352

147X2380 LUBRICANT,MOLY DUOLUBE,GE 147X2380

147X2383 REACTION PLATE,GE 147X2383

147X2395 COMPOUND,HI TEMP,GE 147X2395

147X2396 COMPOUND,SEALING AND RETAINING

147X2397 VALVE,ALL X-HEAD,LIFTER X-HD,GE 147X2397



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

147X2428 GREASE,GE 147X2428

147X2461 WRENCH,GE 147X2461

147X2489 SEALANT,GE 147X2489

147X2496 DOWEL,PIN,GE 147X2496

147X2541 SEALANT,GE 147X2541

147X2548 COMPOUND,ANTI-SEIZE.GE 147X2548

147X2559 COMPOUND,NYOGEL,760G,GE 147X2559

147X2571 BARRING TOOL,GE 147X2571

149X1011-1 BRUSH ASSY,FUEL PUMP,GE 149X1011-1

149X1014 MOTOR,GE 149X1014

149X1017 WASHER,GE 149X1017

149X1018 TERMINAL PLATE,GE 149X1018

149X1019 SCREW,TERMINAL,GE 149X1019

149X1022 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 149X1022

149X1023 WASHER,RUBBER,GE 149X1023

149X1024 KIT,BRUSH PLATE,GE 149X1024

149X1025 COVER,BRUSH,FUEL PUMP,GE 149X1025

149X1026 GASKET,F/PUMP GE 149X1026

149X1027 SCREW,WING,GE 149X1027

149X1028 CAP,BRUSH,GE 149X1028

149X1029 BEARING,BALL,GE 149X1029

149X1030 WASHER,SHIM,GE 149X1030

149X1032 FIELD COIL SET,GE 149X1032

149X1043 SEAL,OIL,GE 149X1043

149X1069 SHIELD,COMMUTATOR,END,GE 149X1069

149X1071 WASHER,GE 149X1071(OBSOLETE 16/4/07)

149X1072 BEARING,GE 149X1072

149X1076 BEARING,MOTOR,GE 149X1076

150X1023-9 KIT,CYLINDER AM,GE 150X1023-9

150X1024-4 KIT,CYLINDER,GE 150X1024-4

150X1047-3 KIT,TURBOCHARGER,V12,GE 150X1047-3

150X1049-4 KIT,INSTALLATION,INTERCOOLER

150X1069-2 KIT,REBUILD,WATER PUMP,GE 150X1069-2

150X1069-3 KIT,REBUILD,WATER PUMP,GE 150X1069-3

150X1070 KIT,WATER PUMP INSTALLATION,GE 150X1070

150X1070 KIT,WATER PUMP INSTALLATION,GE 150X1070

150X1083-2 KIT,GASKET,TURBO INSTALL GE 150X1083-2

150X1087-3 KIT,CYLINDER,GE 150X1087-3

150X1095 KIT,NOZZLE,FUEL INJECTION,GE 150X1095

150X1095-1 KIT,NOZZLE,FUEL INJECTION,GE 150X1095-1

150X1096-4 KIT,INJECTION PUMP,GE 150X1096-4

150X1116-2 KIT,SEAL,CYLINDER DRESSER,GE 150X1116-2

150X1136-1 KIT,REBUILD,GOVERNOR,GE 150X1136-1

150X1138-1 PUMP,LUBE,OH,GE 150X1138-1

150X1139-1 KIT, LUBE, OIL PUMP INSTALLATION

150X1145 KIT,REBUILD,LUBE OIL PUMP,GE 150X1145

150X1218 KIT,PLUG,CORE,GE 150X1218

150X1219 KIT,OVERHAUL,TURBO OVERHAUL GE 150X1219

150X1223-4 KIT,CYLINDER ASSY,GE 150X1223-4



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

150X1223-5 KIT,CYLINDER ASSY,GE 150X1223-5

150X1225-1 KIT,CYLINDER INSTALLATION,GE 150X1225-1

150X1227 TURBO BASIC REBUILD KIT,GE 150X1227

150X1231 KIT,GASKET,COVER,GENERATOR END

150X1236 KIT,INSTALLATION,GOVERNOR,GE 150X1236

150X1239 KIT,BOLT AND SPACER,GE 150X1239

150X1240 KIT,RING,GE 150X1240

150X1241 KIT,REGULATOR,GE 150X1241

150X1245-1 KIT,TURBO OIL LINE,GE 150X1245-1

150X1250 KIT,PISTON,RING,HARD IRON,GE 150X1250

150X1261-1 KIT,INSTALLATION,FUEL PUMP EFI

150X1263 KIT,INSTALLATION,GE 150X1263

150X1264 KIT,CYLINDER TO FRAME,EFI,GE 150X1264

150X1265 KIT,GE 150X1265

150X1265-2 KIT,GE 150X1265-2

150X1265-2A SUBKIT PWR ASSY,GE 150X1265-2A

150X1265-3 KIT,GE 150X1265-3

150X1270-1 KIT,INSTALLATION,NOZZLE,GE 150X1270-1

150X1271 KIT,GASKET,GE 150X1271

150X1272-1 EFI,BOSCH,PUMP INSTALL KIT,GE 150X1272-1

150X1278 INSTALL KIT,FUEL BOOSTER,GE 150X1278

150X1287 PIPE AND FITTING, GE 150X1287

160X1003 KIT,SEAL,CE SUPPORT BEARING,GE 160X1003

160X1056 COVERS,GASKET KIT,GE 160X1056

160X1066 KIT,SEAL,AH GEAR CASE,GE 160X1066

160X1074-1 SEAL KIT,PINION END,GE 160X1074-1

160X1125 ALTERNATOR SLIPRING REPAIR KIT 160x1125

170X1222-1 TOOL KIT,GE 170X1222-1

170X1222-1 TOOL KIT,GE 170X1222

170X1232 KIT,ANTI SURGE,GE 170X1232

170X1239 KIT,GE 170X1239

170X1339 IDU BULB,REPLACE KIT,GE 170X1339

17FL384DX1 PANEL,GE 17FL384DX1

17FL384X1 PANEL,TRACTION MTR CTRL,GE 17FL384X1

17FL690X1 PANEL,RAD FAN MTR CTRL,GE 17FL690X1

17FL691X1 PANEL,AUX ALT FIELD REG,GE 17FL691X1

17FM690X1 PANEL ASSY,GE 17FM690X1

17FM691X1 PANEL,RAD FAN MTR CTRL,GE 17FM691X1

180X1032 KIT,GE 180X1032

180X1146 MOTOR,WIPER,40 DEGREE,GE 180X1146

180X1206 BUTTERFLY VALVE KIT,GE 180X1206

180X1207 BALL VALVE KIT,GE 180X1207

180X1208 AIR MOTOR KIT,GE 180X1208

190X1111 KIT,FLANGE AND SHROUD,GE 190X1111

190X1192 PARTS KIT,WATER PUMP INST,GE 190X1192

190X1193 KIT,TURBO REPLACEMENT,EVO,GE 190X1193

190X1207 SERVICE KIT,122 DAY,DASH 9 PI,GE 190X120

190X1258 FUEL PUMP INSTALL KIT,GE 190X1258

1X1559 HOUSING,CROSSING,GE 1X1559



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1X1560 SETSCREW,GE 1X1560

1X1561 JAM NUT,CROSSING BELL,GE 1X1561

1X1562 CLEVIS,GE 1X1562

1X1563 PIN, GE 1X1563

1X1565 CLAPPER,GE 1X1565

1X1566 CARTRIDGE BELL RINGER,507-000,GE 1X1566

1X1571 PISTON,BELL,GE 1X1571

1X1665 SEAL,SOLENOID VALVE,GE 1X1665

1X2453 GASKET,GE 1X2453

1X2454 WASHER,GE 1X2454

1X2455 GASKET,GE 1X2455

1X2764 GASKET,HORN MAG VALVE,DASH-9,GE 1X2764

1X2851 STRAP ASSY,GE 1X2851

1X2902 STUD,MLI RECEPTACLE CVR,1/4,GE 1X2902

1X2903 SPRING,MLI RECEPTACLE CVR,GE 1X2903

1X2909 GROMMET,MV CONTACT,GE 1X2909

1X3441 CONTACT,GE 1X3441

1X4201 GEAR,GE 1X4201

1X4312 GROMMET,GE 1X4312

1X4384 CHAIN,13IN,GE 1x4384

1X4492 SCREW,GE 1X4492

1X4914 CLEANER,AIR,SEALED,GE 1X4914

1X4989 GASKET,SAND TRAP,GE 1X4989

1X5118 GASKET,GE 1X5118

1X6177 LOCK KNUCKLE,COUPLER,GE 1X6177

1X6284 RUBBER,SPIDER,GE 1X6284

1X6385 FILTER,GE 1X6385

1X6423 GASKET,GE 1X6423

1X6748 SCREW,GE 1X6748

1X6770 GASKET,SET,GE 1X6770

1X6821 WHEEL,HANDBRAKE,GE 1X6821

1X6849 DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY,GE 1X6849

1X6850 DIAPHRAGM,GE 1X6850

1X6854 GASKET,GE 1X6854

1X6860 BRUSH,GE 1X6860

1X6862 SPRING,GE 1X6862

1X7612 SPRING,HELICAL,COMPRESSION,GE 1X7612

1X7629 SPRING,HELICAL,COMPRESSION,GE 1X7629

1X7739 DISC,VALVE,GE 1X7739

1X7740 DISC,VALVE,COMPRESSOR,GE 1X7740

1X7844 LENS,WHITE,GE 1X7844

1X7845 SOCKET,LAMP,GE 1X7845

1X8557 SPRING,GE 1X8557

1X8566 PIN,GE 1X8566

1X8708 SEAT,PLUNGER,GE 1X8708

212114WHX CLIPS,GE 212114WHX

214X1002 DRIVE GEAR AUX DRIVE,GE 214X1002

214X1004-1 BEARING,THRUST,GE 214X1004-1

214X1005 ASSY,MAIN BEARING,GE 214X1005



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

214X1020 CLAMP,GE 214X1020

214X1025 ASSY,BEARING,GE 214X1025

215X1000 O-RING,GE 215X1000

215X1001 PLUG,SKT HD,THD,GE 215X1001

215X1004 PIN,DOWEL,GE 215X1004

215X1006 WASHER ,GE 215X1006

215X1007 PLUG,SKT HD,THD,GE 215X1007

215X1009 PLUG,SKT HD,THD,GE 215X1009

215X1010 SEALING RING,GE 215X1010

215X1011 RING,SEALING,COPPER,GE 215X1011

215X1015 O-RING,(FREUDENBERG),GE 215X1015

215X1016 O-RING,(FREUDENBERG)GE 215X1016

215X1022 WASHER,SPRING,LOCK,GE 215X1022

215X1024 WASHER,STL,FL,GE 215X1024

215X1030 SEALING RING,GE 215X1030

215X1031-1 STUD,CYLINDER HEAD,GE 215X1031-1

215X1032 PLUG,THREADED,GE 215X1032

215X1037 SEAL RING,COPPER,GE 215X1037

215X1039 PLUG,SCREW,GE 215X1039

215X1042 WASHER,GE 215X1042

215X1046 LOCKNUT,HEX,M12-1.75,GE 215X1046

215X1047 LOCKWASHER,SPRING,GE 215X1047

215X1052 BOLT,HEX HD,M8x1.25MM LNG,GE 215X1052

215X1057 CLAMP,3/16,GE 215X1057

215X1059 GASKET,MAIN,GE 215X1059

215X1066 NUT,HEX,CAP,7/8-14,GE 215X1066

215X1080 O-RING,GE 215X1080

215X1084 BOLT,CAMSHAFT,GE 215X1084

215X1089 WASHER,STL,FL,14.5,GE 215X1089

215X1091 WASHER,GE 215X1091

215X1094 WASHER ,GE 215X1094

215X1095 RING,SEAL,GE 215X1095

215X1096 O-RING,GE 215X1096

215X1097 CLAMP,GE 215X1097

215X1098 CLAMP,GE 215X1098

215X1099 BOLT,BANJO,GE 215X1099

215X1100 SCREW,EXPANSION,CAM COVER,GE 215X1100

215X1104 PIN, STEP SUPPORT, GE 215X1104

215X1106 O-RING,VITON,4,GE 215X1106

215X1107 O-RING,VITON,4,GE 215X1107

215X1111 O-RING,HP FUEL LINE,GE 215X1111

216X1012 BEARING,CAM,GE 216X1012

216X1016 BEARING,CAM THRUST,GE 216X1016

216X1039 CAMSHAFT,L8,C/W GEAR,GE 216X1039

216X1040 SECTION,CAM,R8,C/W GEAR TIMING WHEEL

216X1042 SECTION,CAM,L2-L7,GE 216X1042

216X1042-1 SECTION,CAM,L2-L7,GE 216X1042-1

216X1044 CAM SECTION,L2-L7,GE 216X1044

216X1045-1 SECTION,CAM,L1,GE 216X1045-1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

216X1047 SLEEVE,CAM COVER,GE 216X1047

216X1048 COVER,CAM,GE 216X1048

216X1050 COVER,CAM,10 HOLE,GE 216X1050

216X1051 COVER,GASKET CAM,GE 216X1051

216X1052 SLEEVE,CAM COVER,GE 216X1052

217X1001 STUD,CONN ROD,GE 217X1001

217X1002-1 BEARING,ROD,GE 217X1002-1

218X1003 GASKET,TURN-OVER GEAR,GE 218X1003

218X1007 GASKET,TURN-OVER GEAR,GE 218X1007

218X1012 PLUG ASSY,GE 218X1012

218X1012 PLUG ASSEMBLY

219X1004 WASHER,56MM OD,GE 219X1004

219X1010 BUSHING,45MM LG,GE 219X1010

221X1001-2 STUD,CYLINDER HEAD,GE 221X1001-2

221X1002 WASHER,CYLINDER STUD,GE 221X1002

221X1005 O-RING,GE 221X1005

221X1006 O-RING,GE 221X1006

221X1009 INJECTOR SLEEVE,GE 221X1009

221X1016 GASKET,CYL HEAD,GE 221X1016

221X1019 O-RING,AIR MANIFOLD,GE 221X1019

221X1021 GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD COVER,GE 221X1021

221X1024 VALVE,CONE HALF,GE 221X1024

221X1038-1 CAP,GUARD,CYLINDER STUD,GE 221X1038-1

221X1039 O-SEAL,CYL HEAD,GE 221X1039

221X1040 SEAL,RING,OIL FUEL SLEEVE,GE 221X1040

221X1047 NUT,STRETCH,GE 221X1047

221X1056 HOSE,GE 221X1056

221X1061 ASSY,GASKET CYLINDER HEAD,GE 221X1061

221X1066 GASKET,MAIN FRAME STRONGBACK,GE 221X1066

221X1077 GASKET,COVER,CYLINDER HEAD,GE 221X1077

222X1006 ASSY,POWER,GE 222X1006

223X1001-1 O-RING,GE 223X1001-1

223X1002 CLAMP,FUEL INJECTOR,GE 223X1002

223X1005-1 INJECTOR,FUEL,GE 223X1005-1

224X1000 ROD,PUSH,GE 224X1000

224X1001 FOLLOWER,CAM,GE 224X1001

225X1001 PUMP,LUBE OIL, W/GEAR GE 225X1001

225X1002 WASHER,PLAIN,GE 225X1002

225X1003 GASKET,WATER COOLING,GE 225X1003

225X1005 O-RING,WATER PUMP DISCHARGE,GE 225X1005

225X1006 O-RING,WATER PUMP DISCHARGE,GE 225X1006

225X1008 SHAFT,WATER PUMP,GE 225X1008

225X1009 SLEEVE,1.84 INCH LONG,GE 225X1009

225X1010-1 IMPELLER,WATER PUMP,EVO,GE 225x1010-1

225X1012 SNAP RING GE 225X1012

225X1013 WASHER ,GE 225X1013

225X1014 SEAL, GE 225X1014

225X1015 PUMP,WATER,C/W GEAR,GE 225X1015

226X1006 SHROUD TURBO,GE 226X1006



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

226X1054 O RING, GE 226X1054

226X1055 O-RING,GE 226X1055

226X1057 BRACKET,GE 226X1057

226X1058 SLEEVE,GE 226X1058

226X1059 FLANGE,GE 226X1059

226X1060 TURBO,LEFT,GE 226X1060

226X1060-3R TURBO,LEFT,GE 226X1060-3R

226X1061 ASSY,TURBO,RIGHT SIDE,GE 226X1061

226X1061 ASSY,TURBO,RIGHT SIDE,GE 226X1061

227X1001 GASKET,GE 227X1001

227X1006 GASKET,COALESCER,GE 227X1006

227X1008-1 MUFFLER,EXH,RIGHT,GE 227X1008-1

227X1009-1 MUFFLER,EXH,LEFT,GE 227X1009-1

228X1004-2 CLAMP W/T-BOLT & NUTS, GE 228X1004-2

228X1005 RING,SEALING,EXHAUST PIPE,GE 228X1005

228X1009 O-RING,GE 228X1009

228X1019 TRANSITION SECTION,HDL ENGINE

228X1022 BELLOWS,7 CONVOLUTIONS,GE 228X1022

228X1023 BELLOWS,6 CONVULUSIONS,GE 228X1023

228X1050 SPACER,GE 228X1050

228X1052 GASKET,I/C TO FE,GE 228X1052

228X1053 SECTION,MAIN,MANIFOLD EXHAUST

228X1054 SECTION,END,MANIFOLD EXHAUST,GE 228X1054

228X1056 GASKET,GE 228X1056

228X1058 COALESCER,W/-CLAMP & O-RING,GE 228X1058

231X1004 NUT,MAIN BEARING, M45,GE 231X1004

232X1002 O-RING,GE 232X1002

232X1013 HARNESS,WIRE,EFI,GE 232X1013

232X1020 PUMP,FUEL,HIGH PRESSURE,GE 232X1020

232X1021-2 FUEL LINE,HP,GE 232X1021-2

232X1022 ASSY,FUEL PUMP,GE 232X1022

232X1023 VALVE,FUEL RELIEF,GE 232X1023

232X1024 CARTRIDGE,C/W O-RINGS,FUEL FILTER

232X1025 VALVE,REGULATING,GE 232X1025

232X1026-1 VALVE REGULATING,GE 232X1026-1

232X1028 FITTING,FUEL HEADER,GE 232X1028

232X1029-1 FLANGE,FUEL LINE,HP,GE 232X1029-1

234X1011 SENSOR,CLIPPING DIODE,GE 234X1011

234X1013-1 SENSOR,CRANK SPEED,GE 234X1013-1

234X1014-1 SENSOR,EFT CAM,GE 234X1014-1

234X1016 CONNECTOR BOX,C/W HARNESS,GE 234X1016

234X1022 HARNESS,MAIN BRG SENSORS,GE 234X1022

234X1023 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 234X1023

234X1024 COVER,GE 234X1024

234X1030 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 234X1030

235A4560KX1 GASKET,GE 235A4560KX1

235A4560KX1 GASKET, GE 235A456DKX1

239X1001 PUMP,LUBE OIL,GE 239X1001

239X1013 O-RING,GE 239X1013



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

239X1016 VALVE,PRESSURE,WITH PILOT,LOP

239X1017 O-RING,LUBE OIL PUMP,AC6000,GE 239X1017

239X1018 VALVE,PILOT LOP,AC6000,GE 239X1018

240X1000 PLUG,TAPERED,R70,GE 240X1000

240X1001 HOSE,FUEL,GE 240X1001

240X1043 HOSE,GE 240X1043

240X1046 HOSE,GE 240X1046

240X1065 FITTING,7/8-14XG1/2,GE 240X1065

240X1067 ADAPTOR,GE 240X1067

240X1069 PLUG,M16,GE 240X1069

240X1072 LINE WITH FITTINGS, GE 240X1072

240X1073 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1073

240X1074 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1074

240X1075 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1075

240X1076 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1076

240X1077 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1077

240X1081 LINE WITH FITTINGS, GE 240X1081

240X1082 LINE WITH FITTINGS, GE 240X1082

240X1087 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1087

240X1088 PIPE/SPACER,GE 240X1088

240X1089 LINE WITH FITTINGS, GE 240X1089

240X1090 LINE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1090

240X1091 TEE,FLODAR,GE 240X1091

240X1093 HOSE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1093

240X1097 HOSE,C/W FITTINGS,GE 240X1097

240X1098 HOSE WITH FITTINGS, GE 240X1098

240X1099 FITTING,BANJO,GE 240X1099

240X1100 SPACER,GE 240X1100

240X1102 HOSE WITH FITTINGS, GE 240X1102

240X1107 HOSE,C/W FITTNGS,GE 240X1107

240X1108 HOSE,C/W FITTNGS,GE 240X1108

240X1109 LINE,C/W FITTNGS,GE 240X1109

240X1110 ADAPTOR,GE 240X1110

241X1002 CONNECTING PIECE,40MM LG,GE 241X1002

241X1010 O-SEAL,COOL WATER,GE 241X1010

241X1011 HOSE,GE 241X1011

241X1027 OUT,HEADER,ENGINE WATER,GE 241X1027

242X1012 PISTON PIN,GE 242X1012

247X1002 SEALER,LOCTITE,GE 247X1002

248X1009 ENGINE MOUNTING FOOT, GE 248X1009

248X1010 ALTERNATOR GUARD,GE 248X1010

248X1011 ALTERNATOR GUARD,GE 248X1011

248X1014 SHIM,GE 248X1014

248X1015 SHIM,GE 248X1015

248X1016 SHIM,GE 248X1016

248X1017 SHIM,GE 248X1017

248X1018 SHIM,GE 248X1018

248X1019 SHIM,GE 248X1019

249X1002 MODULE,FUEL TRANSFER PUMP,AC6000



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

250X1000 KIT,PISTON RING,GE 250X1000

250X1003 GASKET KIT,GE 250X1003

250X1004 POWER ASSY,GE 250X1004

250X1004-1 POWER ASSY KIT, GE, 250X1004-1

250X1006 KIT,INSTALLATION,HDL WATER PUMP

250X1007 KIT,TURBO INSTALL,GE 250X1007

250X1008 KIT,INSTALLATION,FUEL INJECTOR

2X2870 SEAL,HEADLIGHT,GE 2X2870

2X2873 LATCH,HEADLIGHT,GE 2X2873

2X3046 CONTACT,GE 2X3046

2X3374 CARTRIDGE,GE 2X3374

2X3817 SIGHT GLASS,GE 2X3817

2X3969 RETAINER,CENTRE,GE 2X3969

2X4187 RECEPTACLE,GE 2X4187

2X4223-E ELEMENT,FILTER,GE 2X4223-E

2X4484 CLAMPS AND NUTS,GE 2X4484

2X4485 BUSHING,COUPLER,GE 2X4485

2X4836 HANDLE,DOOR,OP CAB,GE 2X4836

2X6178 SHAFT, GE 2X6178

2X6224 COIL,SPOOL VALVE,GE 2X6224

2X6324 NOZZLE,GE 2X6324

2X7263 GASKET,GE 2X7263

2X7265 RISER,RIGHT HAND,GE 2X7265

2X7272 RING,OIL,GE 2X7272

2X7278 RING,OIL,GE 2X7278

2X7279 CRANKCASE BREATHER ASSY,GE 2X7279

2X7303 PLUG,GE 2X7303

2X7318 CAP,VALVE,GE 2X7318

2X7319 PLUG,DISCHARGE VALVE,GE 2X7319

2X7321 CYLINDER HEAD,VAC,HI/LO PRESS,GE 2X7321

2X7322 GASKET,CYL HD,GE 2X7322

2X7324 CYLINDER,HIGH PRESSURE,GE 2X7324

2X7325 CYLINDER HD,LOW PRESSURE,GE 2X7325

2X7327 CAP,VALVE,GE 2X7327

2X7333 GASKET,LOW PRESS,GE 2X7333

2X7334 CYLINDER,LOW PRESSURE,GE 2X7334

2X7345 PIN,WRIST,GE 2X7345

2X7346 CONNECTING ROD,W/-CAP,GE 2X7346

2X7360 SCREEN,OIL STRAINER,GE 2X7360

2X7372 RING,OIL,GE 2X7372

2X7377 GASKET,FLANGE,GE 2X7377

2X7390 BEARING,GE 2X7390

2X7391 RING,COMP,GE 2X7391

2X7392 RING,COMP,GE 2X7392

2X7401 VALVE,BREATHER,GE 2X7401

2X7406 TINSEL,BRS,COMPRESSOR,GE 2X7406

2X8967 CRANKSHAFT,GE 2X8967

2X9022 PIN,CONTACT,GE 2X9022

2X9142 GASKET,OIL FILLER FTG,GE 2X9142



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2X9148 CYLINDER HEAD,HIGH PRESSURE,GE 2X9148

2X9205 COIL,GE 2X9205

2X9267 SEAL,RING,AIR FILTER,GE 2X9267

2X9273 FILTER,TWIN TOWER,GE 2X9273

2X9285 SEAT,GE 2X9285

2X9286 SEAT STEM,GE 2X9286

2X9308 SEAT,GE 2X9308

2X9311 SEAT,VALVE,GE 2X9311

2X9340 INDICATOR,HUMIDITY AIR DRYER,GE 2X9340

2X9411 ELEMENT,FILTER,AIR DRYER,GE 2X9411

2X9442 BOLT,GE 2X9442

2X9444 SPRING,HUB,GE 2X9444

2X9655 COALESCER ELEMENT REPAIR KIT,GE 2X9655

2X9876 COIL,GE 2X9876

314X1005-2 GASKET,IFE,GE 314X1005-2

314X1009-1 GASKET,OIL FILL,GE 314X1009-1

314X1012 CLAMP,VINYL COVERED,GE 314X1012

314X1019 DIPSTICK,OIL,EVO LOCO,GE 314X1019

314X1039 BEARING,SPUTTER,GE 314X1039

314X1090 BEARING STOP,GE 314X1090

314X1091 BEARING,GE 314X1091

314X1092 BEARING,GE 314X1092

315X1002-1 RING,ALIGNMENT,GE 315X1002-1

315X1002-2 GASKET,STL,SGL LAYER,GE 315X1002-2

315X1007 BOLT,12 PT,M27X2,290MM,GE 315X1007

315X1008-1 WASHER,44MM OD,HARD STL,GE 315X1008-1

315X1012 WASHER,PLAIN,M20,GE 315X1012

315X1013 BOLT,FL HD,M8X1.25MM LG,STL,GE 315X1013

315X1016 O-RING,VITON,GE 315X1016

315X1017 O-RING,GE 315X1017

315X1018 STUD,16MM DIA,80MM LG,GE 315X1018

315X1025 O-RING,360MM,GE 315X1025

315X1025 O RING, 360MM OD

315X1026 BOLT,FLANGE HD,M16,110MM LG,GE 315X1026

315X1027-2 BOLT,ROCKER SHAFTt,M20X2.5,GE 315X1027-2

315X1028 BOLT,FLG HD,M12X80MM LG,GE 315X1028

315X1032 BOLT,FLANGE HD,M12,25MM LG,GE 315X1032

315X1033 BRACKET,GE 315X1033

315X1034 BOLT,FLANGE HD,M16,40MM LG,GE 315X1034

315X1035 O-RING,1/2IN,GE 315X1035

315X1035 O-RING, 1/2IN ID

315X1036 WASHER,32MM OD,GE 315X1036

315X1037 WASHER,FLAT,STL,GE 315X1037

315X1040 BOLT,HEX HD,M8X1,25X40MM LG,GE 315X1040

315X1041 BRACKET,GE 315X1041

315X1043 RING,ALIGNMENT,20MM OD,GE 315X1043

315X1045 RING,ALIGNMENT,18MM OD,GE 315X1045

315X1052 WASHER THICKEN WASHER,GE 315X1052

315X1096 O-RING,GE 315X1096



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

315X1105 SEAL EXHST MANIFOLD,GE 315X1105

316X1000 BEARING,THRUST,GE 316X1000

316X1001 BEARINGS,CAM,GE 316X1001

316X1002-1 JOURNAL,CAM,GE 316X1002-1

316X1003 CAMSHAFT JOURNAL,GE 316X1003

316X1005 JOURNAL,CAM,GE 316X1005

316X1006 CAMSHAFT,GE 316X1006

316X1007 CAMSHAFT,EVO,RH,GE 316X1007

316X1010 SCREW,SKT FLAT HD,M6X16,GE 316X1010

316X1012 BEARING,CAM,GE 316X1012

316X1013 JOURNAL,CAMSHAFT,NO1,GE 316X1013

316X1014 GEAR,CAMSHAFT,GE 316X1014

317X1001 CONN ROD,LOWER BRG SHELF,GE 317X1001

317X1006 CONNECTING ROD BOLT,M24X2X220LG,317X1006

317X1007 CONN ROD,UPPER BRG SHELF,GE 317X1007

317X1007 CONN ROD, UPPER BEARING SHELL

317X1014 CONN ROD,LOWER BEARING SHELL,317X1014

318X1003 GASKET,1MM THK,GE 318X1003

318X1008-1 COVER ASSY,TURNING DEVICE,GE 318X1008-1

318X1009 COVER,O-RING BAR OVER,GE 318X1009

319X1001 IDLER GEAR,GE 319X1001

319X1002 HUB,IDLER GEAR,T2,GE 319X1002

319X1003 FLANGE,IDLER GEAR,GE 319X1003

319X1009-3 PLATE,OIL DEFLECTION,GE 319X1009-3

319X1012-2 DAMPENER,VIBRATION,GE 319X1012-2

319X1016-1 SHIM,GE 319X1016-1

319X1017-1 SHIM,GE 319X1017-1

319X1019 CONE,IDLER HUB,GE 319X1019

319X1020 GEAR,CAMSHAFT TIMING,GE 319X1020

319X1023 CRANKSHAFT,EVO,12V250,GE 319X1023

319X1024 SLEEVE,CONICAL,GE 319X1024

321X1001-2 O-RING,GE 321X1001-2

321X1002 O-RING,GE 321X1002

321X1003-1 ROD,PUSH,GE 321X1003-1

321X1004 KIT,PARTS,INST P/A CHANGE OUT,321X1004

321X1005 GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD TO STRONGBACK

321X1012-1 SHAFT,ROCKER,GE 321X1012-1

321X1015 COVER,CYLINDER HEAD,GE 321X1015

321X1021-1 RETAINER,SPRING,GE 321X1021-1

321X1024 O-RING,LINER,GE 321X1024

321X1034 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY,GE 321X1034

321X1035 GASKET,HEAD,CYLINDER,GE 321X1035

321X1036 BEARING,THRUST,GE 321X1036

321X1040 WASHER,SEALING,GE 321X1040

321X1047-1 LINER,SCRAPER RING CYL,GE 321X1047-1

321X1053 VALVE ASSY,COMPRESSION RELIEF

321X1053-1 VALVE ASSY,COMP,GE 321X1053-1

321X1057 CYLINDER HEAD,84D740080G6,GE 321X1057

321X1058 COVER,ROCKER,GE 321X1058



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

321X1058 ROCKER COVER

321X1059 STRETCH NUT, HEX, M36X2

321X1068 LINER ASSY,GE 321X1068

321X1079R HEAD ASSY,GE 321X1079R

321X1083 ROTATOR,GE 321X1083

321X1114 CAM FOLLOWER ASSY,GE 321X1114

322X1006-1 PISTON CONROD,84E902995G1,GE 322X1006-1

322X1007 CYLINDER,UPPER PWR ASSY,GE 322X1007

322X1007R CYLINDER,UPPER PWR ASSY,GE 322X1007R

322X1008-1 PISTON ASSY,GE 322x1008-1

322X1010X POWER ASSY,GE 322X1010X

322X1024 PISTON & ROD ASSY EVO ENGINE,GE 322X1024

322X1027 PISTON ROD ASSY,GE 322X1027

323x1003-1 FUEL INJECTORS,GE 84C603708G2

323X1003-1R FUEL INJECTORS,GE 323X1003-1

323X1004 SLEEVE,INJECTOR,GE 323X1004

325X1001 RING,ADJUSTMENT,WTR PUMP,GE 325X1001

325X1026 WATER PUMP,GE 325X1026

325X1050 SHAFT,WATER PUMP,GE 325X1050

325X1055 HOUSING,WATER PUMP,EVO,GE 325x1055

326X1008R ROTARY ASSY,TURBO,EVO,GE 326X1008

326X1011 PLUG,ORIFICE,GE 326X1011

326X1012 PLUG,W/- O-RING,GE 326X1012

326X1015 BEARING,TURBO,COMP END,GE 326X1015

326X1016 BEARING,TURBO,TURBINE END,GE 326X1016

326X1019 SHAFT,GE 326X1019

326X1023 HOSE ASSY,C/W FITTINGS,TURBO,GE 326X1023

326X1026 EVO BLOWER CASING,GE 326X1026

326X1027 DIFFUSER,GE 326X1027

326X1152 TURBOCHARGER,GE 326X1152

326X1184 SHROUD,TURBO,GE 326X1184

326X1186 EVO TURBINE CASING,GE 326X1186

328X1000 AIR MANIFOLD,EFI END,GE 328X1000

328X1001 AIR MANIFOLD,GE 328X1001

328X1005 BELLOWS,GE 328X1005

328X1006 COVER,PLATE,GE 328X1006

328X1013-2 HOSE,COALESCER,LONG,GE 328X1013-2

328X1016 GASKET,0.0621,GE 328X1016

328X1017 SEAL COALESCER GE 328X1017

328X1019-2 HOSE,COALESCER,SHORT,GE 328X1019-2

328X1021 COVER,WATER,GE 328X1021

328X1022 SPACER,30MM OD,GE 328X1022

328X1025 EXHAUST,MAIN SEC,GE 328X1025

328X1026 EX END SECTION,GE 328X1026

328X1028 TRANSITION SECTION ASSY,GE 328X1028

328X1029 COVER,AIR MANIFOLD,GE 328X1029

328X1051 HOSE,COALESCER OUTLET,GE 328X1051

328X1058 HOSE,BELLOW CUFF,GE 328X1058

331X1001 GASKET,OIL PAN,GE 331X1001



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

331X1002 GASKET,OIL PAN,GE 331X1002

331X1003 GASKET,OIL PAN,GE 331X1003

331X1006 GASKET,LABYRINTH SEAL,GE 331X1006

331X1012 PIN,GUIDE,65MM LG,GE 331X1012

331X1015 COVER,CAMSHAFT,GE 331X1015

331X1018-1 GASKET,GEAR COVER,GE 331X1018-1

331X1021 ARM, SUPPORT, STEP GE 331X1021

331X1030-1 STEP, ENGINE ACCESS, EVO,GE 331X1030-1

331X1031 STEP,ENGINE,EVO LOCO,GE 331X1031

331X1032 SUPPORT ASSY,ENGINE STEP,GE 331X1032

331X1033 SUPPORT ASSY,ENGINE STEP,GE 331X1033

331X1034 SEAL ASSY,LABYRINTH,GE 331X1034

331X1035 SEAL,LABYRINTH,GE 331X1035

331X1047 STUD,MAIN BEARING CAP,GE 331X1047

331X1062 COVER,CAMSHAFT,GE 331X1062

331X1070 PLUG,CORE,GE 331X1070

332X1002-1 HARNESS,EFI LEFT BANK,GE 332X1002-1

332X1003-1 HARNESS,EFI RIGHT BANK,GE 332X1003-1

332X1012 HARNESS,GE 332X1012

332X1017 BASE,STRAINER,GE 332X1017

332X1018 STRAINER,W/-SEAL,GE 332X1018

332X1021 PUMP,FUEL,HP,84E901259G3,GE 332X1021

332X1021R PUMP,HIGH PRESSURE,GE 332X1021

332X1037 FUEL PUMP PURCHASE SPEC,GE 332X1037

332X1049 CARTRIDGE VF21 WATER SEPA,GE 332X1049

332X1051 FUEL LINE,HP,GE 332X1051

332X1137 SEAL,HPFS PUMP OIL DELIVERY,GE 332X1137

334X1001 NAMEPLATE,TIMING,12 CYL,GE 334X1001

339X1004 RING,ADJUSTMENT,OIL PUMP,GE 339X1004

339X1006 OIL PUMP ASSY,GE 339X1006

339X1009-2 PIPE,DISCHARGE,GE 339X1009-2

339X1010 PIPE,OIL SUCTION,GE 339X1010

339X1038 PUMP,ENGINE,V12,GE 339X1038

340X1000 NIPPLE,HEX,FITTING MP,GE 340X1000

340X1002 HOSE,C/W FITTINGS,30" LG,GE 340X1002

340X1006 FITTING,MJ-MPS,1-1/16,3/4,GE 340X1006

340X1009-2 BLOCK,FUEL PUMP,GE 340X1009-2

340X1010 BLOCK,W/ 215X1099,GE 340X1010

340X1011-2 HOSE ASSY,RBR,W/-FITTINGS,GE 340X1011-2

340X1013-1 HOSE,LEAK BACK,GE 340X1013-1

340X1016-3 HOSE,FUEL,C/W FITTNGS,GE 340X1016-3

340X1017-2 HOSE,FUEL,FITTNGS,403.33MMGE 340X1017-2

340X1018-1 HOSE,FUEL,FITTNGS,19.30MM,GE 340X1018-1

340X1028 TEST FITTINGS,GE 340X1028

340X1028 TEST FITTNGS,340X1028

340X1029 CAP,DUST,GE 340X1029

340X1042 HOSE,FUEL,C/W FITTNGS,25.4MM ID

340X1045 FITTING,90DEG,GE 340X1045

340X1047-1 FUEL BRACKET KIT ASSY,GE 340X1047-1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

340X1049 FITTING,HYDRAULIC,GE 340X1049

340X1050 SNUBBER,PRESSURE,GE 340X1050

340X1051 HOSE ASSY,,ENG SUPPLY,GE 340X1051

340X1052 HOSE ASSY,RBR,REINF,GE 340X1052

340X1064 BRACKET ASSEMBLY,GE 340X1064

340X1067 UNION,FLARE,3/4-16 MPT,GE 340X1067

340X1084 HOSE ASSY,1IN,GE 340X1084

340X1086 BRACKET ASSEMBLY,GE 340X1086

340X1087 BRACKET ASSY,GE 340X1087

340X1088 HOSE ASSY,45DEG,GE 340X1088

340X1097 HOSE ASSY,GE 340X1097

340X1098 HOSE ASSY,GE 340X1098

340X1099 HOSE ASSY,GE 340X1099

340X1100 BOLT,BANJO,LONG,GE 340X1100

340X1101 BOLT,BANJO,SHORT,GE 340X1101

340X1305 BRACKET ASSEMBLY,GE 340X1305

340X1366 HOSE,BRAIDED STEEL,GE 340X1366

340X1367 HOSE,BRAIDED STEEL,GE 340X1367

341X1007 HOSE,C/W FITTNGS,GE 341X1007

341X1010 FLANGE,WATER OUTLET,341X1010

341X1010 FLANGE,WATER OUTLET,GE 341X1010

341X1012 HOSE,C/W FITTNGS,GE 341X1012

342X1016 RING,PISTON RETAINING,GE 342X1016

347X1001 SEALER,LOCTITE,GE 347X1001

347X1050 ALTERNATOR SLIP RING GRINDING TOOL

348X1002 MOUNTING FOOT,DIESEL ENG,GE 348X1002

348X1006-1 BOOT,RBR,SENSOR,GE 348X1006-1

348X1010 BOX,CONN,W/-HARNESS,GE 348X1010

349X1000 VALVE ASSY,REGULATING,GE 349X1000

349X1007 CARTRIDGE,FUEL REG,EFI FDL ENG,349X1007

350X1001 GASKET,SUBKIT,FULL P/A C/OUT 350X1001

350X1003 GASKET SET,SUBKIT,GE 350X1003

350X1006 KIT,ROD BEARING,UPPER&LOWER GE 350X1006

350X1011 PARTS KIT,WTR PUMP,TIER 2,GE 350X1011

350X1022-1 PARTS KIT,WTR PUMP,TIER 2,GE 350X1022-1

350X1025 PARTS KIT,COALESCER,TIER 2,GE 350X1025

350X1026 PARTS KIT,MANIFOLD AIR ASSY,GE 350X1026

350X1028 HARDWARE KIT,INJECTOR INSTALL ASSY

350X1029 KIT,FUEL LINE HP,TIER 2,GE 350X1029

350X1032 KIT,TURBO ASSY TIER 2,GE 350X1032

350X1044 KIT,TURBO INSTALL,TIER 2,GE 350X1044

350X1047 KIT,WATER PUMP,TIER 2,GE 350X1047

350X1050 PARTS KIT,EVO ENG CHANGE,GE 350X1050

350X1054 PARTS KIT,PISTON ROD,TIER 2,GE 350X1054

350X1058 SERVICE KIT,122 DAY,EVO LOCO

350X1061 PARTS KIT,FUEL HOSE CROSSOVER,350X1061

350X1062 PARTS KIT,MAIN FRAME,MAIN BRG,350X1062

350X1063 WIRING HARNESS,BOSCH,GEN END 9,350X1063

350X1064 PARTS KIT,CRANKCASE ,IO COVER,350X1064



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

350X1065 PARTS KIT,LUBE OIL,WTR PUMP DRV,350X1065

350X1066 PARTS KIT,ENG WTR PUMP,CONN,GE 350X1066

350X1067 PARTS KIT,LUBE PUMP,MTG,GE 350X1067

350X1068 KIT,PARTS,OIL RELIEF VALVE,GE 350X1068

350X1069 PARTS KIT,CYL PUSH ROD,ROCKER ASSY

350X1070 PARTS KIT,PISTON,RING,GE 350X1070

350X1071 PARTS KIT,CONN ROD,GE 350X1071

350X1072 PARTS KIT,COALESCER & INST,GE 350X1072

350X1073 PARTS KIT,TURBO INST,W/-WTR LUB OIL

350X1074 PARTS KIT,MUFFLER INST,GE 350X1074

350X1075 PARTS KIT,TURBOCHARGER,GE 350X1075

350X1076 PARTS KIT,AIR FILT,INTAKE,INTERCOOLER

350X1077 PARTS KIT,INLET,DISCH WTR HD,GE 350X1077

350X1078 PARTS KIT,ROTOR,GE 350X1078

350X1079 PARTS KIT,EXH MANIFOLD,GE 350X1079

350X1081 PARTS KIT,CONDUIT,W/-PRESS TRANSDUCER

350X1083 PARTS KIT,ENG FUEL PUMP,INJ,GE 350X1083

350X1093 PISTON RING,GE 350X1093

350X1095 PARTS KIT,EDUCATOR INSTALL,GE 350X1095

355X31 PACKING,GE 355X31

3X10050 SEAL,WEATHER,VERT,RIGHT INNER,GE 3X10050

3X10051 SEAL,WEATHER,VERT,RIGHT OUTER,GE 3X10051

3X10052 SEAL,WEATHER,VERT,LEFT INNER,GE 3X10052

3X10053 SEAL,WEATHER,VERT,LEFT OUTER,GE 3X10053

3X10059 HANDLE,GE 3X10059

3X10086 CABLE,JUMPER,MU,GE 3X10086

3X1014 CONTACT,AUXILIARY,GE 3X1014

3X10231 CONNECTOR,SERIAL PORT,GE 3X10231

3X10248 OIL PUMP KIT,GE 3X10248

3X10249 INTER-COOLER KIT,GE 3X10249

3X10250 INNER-STAGE DRAIN VALVE KIT,GE 3X10250

3X10255 HEAD- 3CW LOW PRESSURE,GE 3X10255

3X10261 HEAD- 3CW HIGH PRESSURE,GE 3X10261

3X10317 GASKET - CAP,GE 3X10317

3X10318 GASKET-OIL FILL FLANGE,GE 3X10318

3X10319 GASKET-C/CASE BREATHER,GE 3X10319

3X10323 GASKET 1/2,GE 3X10323

3X10324 GASKET-LP DISCH. FLANGE,GE 3X10324

3X10325 GASKET-HP HD.INLETFLANGE,GE 3X10325

3X10327 GASKET-PLAIN C/CASE COVER,GE 3X10327

3X10328 GASKET-COVER,GE 3X10328

3X10329 GASKET-HP CYL.HEAD,GE 3X10329

3X10330 GASKET-L.P.CYL.HEAD,GE 3X10330

3X10345 FILTER - OIL,GE 3X10345

3X10348 CAP - OIL FILL,GE 3X10348

3X10404 GASKET- FLANGE DISCH. LP,GE 3X10404

3X10418 VALVE - A-1 RELIEF, 65#,GE 3X10418

3X10419 O-RING- FLUOROCARBON,GE 3X10419

3X10456 EXTRUSION,RBR,GE 3X10456



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

3X10457 NUMBER PLATE,LED,GE 3X10457

3X10467 1WARE,CD,EPB,GE 3X10467

3X10469 BEARING,NEEDLE,CAM FOLLOWER,GE 3X10469

3X10470 BEARING,BALL,1 9/16IN,GE 3X10470

3X10471 CYLINDER,GAS SPRING,560N,GE 3X10471

3X10475 INVERTER,GE 3X10475

3X10476 SEAL,SUPPLY AIR,GE 3X10476

3X10477 SEAL,SUPPLY AIR,GE 3X10477

3X10810 TERMINAL,GE 3X10810

3X10811 SCREW,NO.10,GE 3X10811

3X10812 WASHER,LOCK,GE 3X10812

3X10818 SPRING,PROGRESSIVE,GE 3X10818

3X10831 SENSOR,AIR TEMP,RETURN,GE 3X10831

3X10882 CABLE,DOWNLOAD,EPB,GE 3X10882

3X10892 MOTOR,CONDENSER,MEI AIR CON,GE 3X10892

3X10893 SHAFT,EQUIP MOTOR BLOWER,GE 3X10893

3X10998 COMPRESSOR,SCROLL,230VAC,GE 3X10998

3X11003 CABLE ASSY,INVERTER CONN,GE 3X11003

3X11004 TERMINAL BLOCK,30A,10P,GE 3X11004

3X11005 CONDENSER COIL,GE 3X11005

3X11007 VALVE,THERMAL EXPANSION,GE 3X11007

3X11009 ISOLATOR,VIB,75 IDX10IN,SS,GE 3X11009

3X11010 FAN,BLADE,CONDENSER,18IN,GE 3X11010

3X11012 THERMISTOR,ERT,GE 3X11012

3X11104 SCD FREIGHTMATE,W/-LANYARD,GE 3X11104

3X11112 O-RING,GE 3X11112

3X11113 RADIATOR CORE,GE 3X11113

3X11222 O-RING,GE 3X11222

3X11225 SEAL, PARTITION, RADIATOR, GE 3X11225

3X11482 FILTER ELEMENT,AIR COMPRESSOR,GE 3X11482

3X11586 GLAZING STRIP,GE 3X11586

3X1352 GROMMET,5/8 GE 3X1352

3X1449 SPRING,GE 3X1449

3X2006 FILTER RETAINER,GE 3X2006

3X2011 VALVE,SHUT-OFF,DRAIN,GE 3X2011

3X2601 GASKET,VALVE,GE 3X2601

3X2613 PIN,COTTER,GE 3X2613

3X2614 BELL KIT,GE 3X2614

3X2635 SERVICE KIT,GE 3X2635

3X2737 KIT,REBUILD,GE 3X2737

3X2738 KIT,REBUILD,GE 3X2738

3X2750 BASE,UPPER,GE 3X2750

3X2751 BASE,LOWER,GE 3X2751

3X2758 COVER,GE 3X2758

3X2760 BASE,UPPER,GE 3X2760

3X2769 BEARING,ALT BLO,GE 3X2769

3X2798 GASKET,GE 3X2798

3X2802 GASKET,MAIN BRG HOUSING,GE 3X2802

3X2826 KIT,REPAIR,GE 3X2826



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

3X3506 CONNECTOR,AIR DRYER,GE 3X3506

3X3755 GASKET,3.50 OD,CU,GE 3X3755

3X3770 SEAL,OIL,GE 3X3770

3X4347 GUIDE,NYLON,SLIDE WINDOW,GE 3X4347

3X4355 SEAL,BUMPER,GE 3X4355

3X4465 BODY,BELL HORN,DASH 9 LOCO,GE 3X4465

3X4659 O-RING,FILTER U/CAB,GE 3X4659

3X4840 KNOB,WINDOW WIPE,GE 3X4840

3X4840 KNOB,WINDOW WIPE,GE 3X4840

3X4910 PARTS KIT,HORN OH,GE 3X4910

3X5280 HEADER,GE 3X5280

3X5299 SPRING,UNLOADER,GE 3X5299

3X5300 VALVE,INLET,GE 3X5300

3X5306 GAUGE,OIL,GE 3X5306

3X5491 1/8 IN, TAMPERPROOF WRENCH, GE 3X5491

3X5587 RECEPTACLE,COPPER WIRE,GE 3X5587

3X5840 EPDM,REPLACEMENT,GE 3X5840

3X5841 ASSY,RPLN DISK & STEM,GE 3X5841

3X5870 FLEXIBLE CONNECT,GE 3X5870

3X5871 FLEXIBLE CONNECT,GE 3X5871

3X5873 O-RING,EPDM,GE 3X5873

3X5920 INVERTER,REFRIDGERATOR,GE 3X5920

3X6043 KIT,RENEWAL CONTACT,GE 3X6043

3X6044 KIT,REPAIR,3 POLE,GE 3X6044

3X6296 GAUGE,ROCHESTER,GE 3X6296

3X6326 FLANGE,HOUSING,GE 3X6326

3X6338 SWITCH,MICRO,(BZ-2RS5551-A2) GE 3X6338

3X6369 GASKET,GE 3X6369

3X6530 GASKET,CAP,GE 3X6530

3X7120 CONNECTOR,FLEX,INLET SIDE,GE 3X7120

3X7121 CONNECTOR,FLEX,0UTLET SIDE,GE 3X7121

3X7138 SEAL,PORTED,GE 3X7138

3X7145 SEAL,SOLID,GE 3X7145

3X7150 ACTUATOR,W/NAMUR MOUNT,GE 3X7150

3X7155 BUSHING,PISTON ROLLER, GE 3X7155

3X7156 PISTON,GE 3X7156

3X7158 WASHER,THRUST,GE 3X7158

3X7159 RING,RETAINING SHAFT,GE 3X7159

3X7160 PIN,STRAIGHT,YOKE,GE 3X7160

3X7161 RING,RETAINING,YOKE PIN, GE 3X7161

3X7162 SHAFT,OUTPUT, GE 3X7162

3X7166 BEARING,BODY, GE 3X7166

3X7171 O-RING,ADAPTOR, GE 3X7171

3X7176 VALVE BUTTERFLY,GE 3X7176

3X7217 COUPLING,GE 3X7217

3X7246 VALVE,SOLENOID,DIVERTER,GE 3X7246

3X7278 MOUNTING KIT, GE 3X7278

3X7421 O-RING KIT,GE 3X7421

3X7863 VELCRO,GE 3X7863



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

3X7899 SLINGER,GE 3X7899

3X7904 STATOR,WOUND,GE 3X7904

3X7939 LATCH KIT,GE 3X7939

3X7950 BOLT,1/2X3/4,GE 3X7950

3X7994 KIT,OVERHAUL,DIVERTER VALVE,GE 3X7994

3X8066 SEAT,GE 3X8066

3X8110 TRACK,BOTTOM INTERNAL,GE 3X8110

3X8111 TRACK,BOTTOM,EXTERNAL,GE 3X8111

3X8157 SOLDER,FLUX,1 GALLON,GE 3X8157

3X8239 KEY,OPERATORS CAB DOOR,GE 3X8239

3X8292 PARTS KIT,SEAL,VLV,V2,GE 3X8292

3X8337 REPAIR KIT FOR CGS VALVE, GE 3X8337

3X8338 COIL 76VDC, FOR CGS-4232NB1 76 GE 3X8338

3X8339 SPRING CAP FOR CGS VALVE GE 3X8339

3X8340 O-RING, LARGE SPRING CAP, GE 3X8340

3X8341 O-RING, SMALL FOR SPRING CAP, GE 3X8341

3X8342 PIN,STRAIGHT,PISTON,GE 3X8342

3X8343 ROLLER,PISTON,GE 3X8343

3X8373 ROTOR ASSY,INCL SHAFT,GE 3X8373

3X8374 WOUND STATOR CORE,EXCL FRAME,GE 3X8374

3X8383 PISTON (C-4202-107) , GE 3X8383

3X8384 U CUP (P-1016-47), GE 3X8384

3X8535 GASKET,RESERVOIR,GE 3X8535

3X8540 CONDENSOR FAN,AIR CON,DASH -9,GE 3X8540

3X8541 MOTOE,CONDENSER,GE 3X8541

3X8542 COMPRESSOR SCROLL,GE 3X8542

3X8543 ISOLATOR,VIB,AIR CON,DASH -9,GE 3X8543

3X8544 ISOLATOR,VIB,AIR CON,DASH -9,GE 3X8544

3X8545 INVERTER,AIR CON,DASH-9,GE 3X8545

3X8546 EVAPORATOR BLOWER + HOUSING,GE 3X8546

3X8547 EVAPORATOR MOTOR 1HP,GE 3X8547

3X8548 SWITCH,HIGH PRESSURE,GE 3X8548

3X8549 SWITCH,LOW PRESS,GE 3X8549

3X8550 REFRIGERATION EXPANSION VALVE,GE 3X8550

3X8551 FILTER,DRIER,REFRIGERATION,GE 3X8551

3X8552 SIGHTGLASS,REFRIGERATION,GE 3X8552

3X8553 RECEPTACLE ASSY,AIR CON,DASH-9,GE 3X8553

3X8554 MODULE,LED SIG MONITOR,DASH-9,GE 3X8554

3X8555 WASHER,ISOL,AIR CON,DASH-9,GE 3X8555

3X8562 SEAL,D,RET AIR,AIR CON,DASH-9,GE 3X8562

3X8563 SEAL,D,SUP AIR,AIR CON,DASH-9,GE 3X8563

3X8564 GUARD COND FAN,AIR CON,DASH -9,GE 3X8564

3X8565 COVER,EVAPORATOR,AIR CON,GE 3X8565

3X8717 PUTTY,GE 3X8717

3X8849 KIT,CHAIR KNOB,TRIPOD STYLE,GE 3X8849

3X8876 CYLINDER,GAS SPRING,GE 3X8876

3X8893 ROTOR ASSY,GE 3X8893

3X8909 PARTITION SEAL,GE 3X8909

3X9071 BEARING,BALL,7/8IN,GE 3X9071



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

3X9122 CORE,HDR,AXB107,GE 3X9122

3X9123 GASKET,RECT,(DO NOT OIL),GE 3X9123

3X9124 TANK ASSY,GE 3X9124

3X9125 TANK ASSY,GE 3X9125

3X9126 SIDE ASSY,GE 3X9126

3X9127 SIDE ASSY,GE 3X9127

3X9128 BLOCK MTG,GE 3X9128

3X9131 NAME PLATE,GE 3X9131

3X9132 CAPSCREW,0.375,2IN,GE 3X9132

3X9133 CAPSCREW,0.375-16,1.75,GE 3X9133

3X9134 CAPSCREW,0.375-16,1.50,GE 3X9134

3X9135 LOCKWASHER,.375,GE 3X9135

3X9136 NUT,HEX,0.375-16,GE 3X9136

3X9137 WASHER,FLAT,0.375,GE 3X9137

3X9138 SPACER,GE 3X9138

3X9139 CLIP,GE 3X9139

3X9140 PLUG,PIPE,.38 NPT,GE 3X9140

3X9141 SERIAL PLATE KIT,GE 3X9141

3X9142 PLUG,PLASTIC,GE 3X9142

3X9143 LUG,LIFTING,GE 3X9143

3X9144 CAPSCREW,0.50-13,1.25,GE 3X9144

3X9145 LOCKWASHER,.50, GE 3X9145

3X9146 PLUG,PIPE,1.0 NPT,GE 3X9146

3X9147 CAPSCREW,0.375-16,2.25,GE 3X9147

3X9173 BASE PLATE,GE 3X9173

3X9344 WRAFC256M-HAISI-PF(256MB),GE 3X9344

3X9365 RAD SCREEN,EVO,GE 3X9365

3X9376 FILTER KIT,MAIN RESERVOIR,GE 3X9376

3X9444 INVERTER,AIR CON,GE 3X9444

415X1001 SEAL RING,GE 415X1001

415X1003 O-RING,25 MM ID,GE 415X1003

415X1031 O-RING,GE 415X1031

415X1033 PLATE SPRING PLATE,GE 415X1033

415X1046 O-RING,GE 415X1046

415X1047 GASKET EXHAUST J616,GE 415X1047

415X1049 SEAL-RING A49X42,GE 415X1049

415X1050 O-RING,GE 415X1050

415X1051 O-RING,GE 415X1051

415X1059 WASHER SPECIAL,GE 415X1059

415X1065 VALVE COVER SEAL,GE 415X1065

416X1009 SENSOR SPD SENSOR CAM,GE 416X1009

417X1001 BEARING,CONRODUPPERHALF J616,GE 417X1001

417X1002 BEARING,CONRODLOWERHALF J616,GE 417X1002

41E912751BXP1 SHEET,LINING,GE 41E912751BXP1

421X1000 CYLINDER HEAD  SUB ASM,GE 421X1000

421X1014 VALVE,RELIEF  PRESSURE,GE 421X1014

421X1019 FLANGE CYLINDER HEAD,GE 421X1019

421X1021 STUD CYLINDER HEAD,GE 421X1021

421X1022 NUT,GE 421X1022



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

421X1025-1 CYLINDER LINER ASSEMBLY,GE 421X1025-1

421X1026-1 CARBON SCRAPER RING,GE 421X1026-1

421X1029 COVER CYLINDERHEAD MA,GE 421X1029

422X1000 PISTON ROD ASSY,LEFT BANK,GE 422X1000

422X1001 PISTON ROD ASSY,RIGHT BANK,GE 422X1001

423X1000 NOZZLE ASSEMBLY,GE 423X1000

423X1005 BRACKET NOZZLE ASM,GE 423X1005

423X1006 STUD  STUD INJ CLAMP,GE 423X1006

423X1010 CLAMP INJECTOR CLAMP,GE 423X1010

425X1001 WATER PUMP J616 DIESEL,GE 425X1001

426X1000 TURBO ASM LH-J616,GE 426X1000

426X1002 TURBO ASM RH-J616,GE 426X1002

426X1005 GASKET,GE 426X1005

428X1021 MANIFOLD ASSY,ENDSEC,GE 428X1021

428X1022 MAIN SECTION ASSY,EXHAUST,GE 428X1022

428X1023 MAIN SECTION EXHAUST(MACH),GE 428X1023

428X1024 ELBOW ASM EXHAUST WELD LH,GE 428X1024

428X1025 ELBOW ASM EXHAUST WELD RH,GE 428X1025

428X1026-1 GASKET EXHAUST MAINSEC GE 428X1026-1

428X1028 CLAMP EXHAUST,GE 428X1028

428X1029 HEAT SHIELD ASSY,LEFT HAND,GE 428X1029

428X1030 HEAT SHIELD ASSY,RIGHT HAND,GE 428X1030

428X1031 CYLINDER HEAT SHIELD,8L,7L,GE 428X1031

428X1032 CYLINDER HEAT SHIELD,8L,7L,GE 428X1032

428X1033 CYLINDER HEAT SHLD,6L,5L,4L,GE 428X1033

428X1034 CYLINDER HEAT SHLD,6L,5L,4L,GE 428X1034

428X1035 CYLINDER HEAT SHLD,3L,2L,1L,GE 428X1035

428X1036 CYLINDER HEAT SHLD,3L,2L,1L,GE 428X1036

428X1037 ELBOW FLANGE HEAT SHIELD,1L,GE 428X1037

428X1038 ELBOW,LEFT HAND HEAT SHIELD,GE 428X1038

428X1039 BELLOW TURB INLET FLANGE H/SHLD,428X1039

428X1040 CYLINDER HEAT SHIELD,8R,7R,GE 428X1040

428X1041 CYLINDER HEAT SHIELD,8R,7R,GE 428X1041

428X1042 CYLINDER HEAT SHLD,6R,5R,4R,GE 428X1042

428X1043 CYLINDER HEAT SHLD,6R,5R,4R,GE 428X1043

428X1044 CYLINDER HEAT SHLD,3R,2R,1R,GE 428X1044

428X1045 CYLINDER HEAT SHLD,3R,2R,1R,GE 428X1045

428X1046 ELBOW,RIGHT HAND HEAT SHIELD,GE 428X1046

428X1047 BELLOW TURB,INLET FLANGE H/SHLD,428X1047

431X1012 MAIN BEARING,LOWER HALF,GE 431X1012

431X1013 MAIN BEARING,UPPER HALF,GE 431X1013

432X1003 PUMP  HP PUMP ASM,GE 432X1003

432X1004 VALVE INLET METERING,GE 432X1004

432X1005 VALVE PRESSURE VALVE,GE 432X1005

432X1006 JUMPER BETWEEN CYLINDE,GE 432X1006

432X1011 END CAP  ADAPTOR,GE 432X1011

432X1022 HARNESS ECB,GE 432X1022

439X1002 LUBE OIL PUMP PRIMARY,GE 439X1002

439X1008 SEAL, STRIP OIL DISCHARGE,GE 439X1008



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

439X1012-1 LUBE OIL PUMP SECONDARY,GE 439X1012-1

442X1001 PISTON RING TOP RING J616,GE 442X1001

442X1002 PISTON RING SECOND RING,GE 442X1002

442X1003 PISTON RING OIL RING J616,GE 442X1003

499A918BXP1 BUSHING,GE 499A918BXP1

499A918BXP2 BUSHING .75 GE 499A918BXP2

499A918BXP6 BUSH,CONDUIT,2IN,GE 499A918BXP6

4X0828 MODULE,GPS,GE 4X0828

4X0835 REPAIR KIT,AIR DRYER FILTER,GE 4X0835

4X0841 CARD,LEB,CPU,GE 4X0841

4X0842 CARD,COMM,I/O,GE 4X0842

4X0843 CARD,BINARY,I/O,GE 4X0843

4X0844 CARD,AUX,I/O,GE 4X0844

4X0847 CARD,MASTER COMPUTER,GE 4X0847

4X0848 CARD,PROGRAMMABLE SERIAL COMM,GE 4X0848

4X0849 CARD,DATA NETWORK REPEATER,GE 4X0849

4X0850 POWER SUPPLY,GE 4X0850

4X0853 MODULE,NYAB EPCU,GE 4X0853

4X0856 MODULE,NYAB EPCU,GE 4X0856

4X0859 MODULE,NYAB 20CP,GE 4X0859

4X0862 MODULE,NYAB EPCU - BCCP,GE 4X0862

4X0864 MODULE,NYAB EPCU - BPCP,GE 4X0864

4X0865 MODULE,NYAB EPCU-BPCP,GE 4X0865

4X0867 MODULE,NYAB EPCU - DBTV,GE 4X0867

4X0869 MODULE,NYAB EPCU-ERCP,GE 4X0869

4X0871 MODULE,NYAB EPCU - PSJB,GE 4X0871

4X0876 GASKET,13CP,GE 4X0876

4X0879 GASKET,BPCP,GE 4X0879

4X0983 RAD FAN ROTOR,GE 4X0983

4X0984 ROLLER BEARING KIT,GE 4X0984

4X0986 RAD FAN MOTOR STATOR,GE 4X0986

4X1208 O RING,OIL FILTER DOOR,GE,4X1208

4X1344 HEADER,GE 4X1344

4X1595 O-RING,4.25" ID,GE 4X1595

4X1847 PIN,MU PLUG,GE 4X1847

4X1910 TRACTION RETAINING CAP,GE 4X1910

5GY72B1 UX BLOWER,DYNAMIC BRAKE,GE 5GY72B1 UX

5X1579 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 5X1579

937X66 KNUCKLE,THROWER,COUPLER,GE 937X66

998X67 BRUSH,GE 998X67

998X90 BRUSH,GE 998X90

17AD1A2 INTERLOCK,GE 17AD1A2

17AF20B25S INTERLOCK,GE 17AF20B25S

17AF20B26S INTERLOCK,GE 17AF20B26S

17AF20B50S INTERLOCK,GE 17AF20B50S

17AF21F14 INTERLOCK,GE 17AF21F14

17AF38A28 INTERLOCK,GE 17AF38A28

17AF41L1 INTERLOCK,GE 17AF41L1

17AF41L2 INTERLOCK,GE 17AF41L2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17AF41M1 INTERLOCK,GE 17AF41M1

17AF45B1 SENSOR,GE 17AF45B1

17AF45C1 SENSOR,POS,GE 17AF45C1

17AF45C2 INTERLOCK,GE 17AF45C2

17AF45C3 INTERLOCK,GE 17AF45C3

17BC17 STRIP,TERMINAL,GE 17BC17

17BC17A1 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 17BC17A1

17BC17B1 TERMINAL BLOCK,GE 17BC17B1

17BC17C1 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 17BC17C1

17CM53A7 CONTACTOR,GE 17CM53A7

17CM53E10A CONTACTOR,GE 17CM53E10A

17CM53Y7 CONTACTOR,GE 17CM53Y7

17CM55AD5A CONTACTOR,GE 17CM55AD5A

17CM55AJ11B CONTACTOR,GE 17CM55AJ11B

17CM55AM11B CONTACTOR,GE 17CM55AM11B

17CM55J3 CONTACTOR,GE 17CM55J3

17CM55N3 CONTACTOR,GE 17CM55N3

17CM55Y3 CONTACTOR,GE , 17CM55Y3

17CM57A9 CONTACTOR,GE 17CM57A9

17CM57B9 CONTACTOR,GE 17CM57B9

17CP22A1 CONTACTOR,GE 17CP22A1

17CP2BC3 CONTACTOR,GE 17CP2BC3

17CP2BV3 CONTACTOR,GE 17CP2BV3

17DP30C1 REVERSER,GE 17DP30C1

17DP32A1 REVERSER,GE 17DP32A1

17EA20B131 RESISTOR GRID,GE 17EA20B131

17EA20H50 GRID,RESISTOR,GE 17EA20H50

17EA22H107 GRID,RESISTOR,GE 17EA22H107

17EA22H108 GRID,RESISTOR,GE 17EA22H108

17EA22H113 RESISTOR,GE 17EA22H113

17EA22H19 RESISTOR GRID,DASH7 LOCO,GE 17EA22H19

17EA22H62 RESISTOR,GE 17EA22H62

17EA32D109C GRID,BLOWER,GE 17EA32D109C

17EA32D110 GRID,COMMON,GE 17EA32D110

17EA32D143 RESIS ASSY,GE 17EA32D143

17EA32D144 RESIS ASSY,GE 17EA32D144

17EA32D144 RESISTOR GRIDS 144 SECOND HAND  GE

17EA32D144 RESISTOR GRID GE 17EA32D144 - CERAMIC

17EA32D144 RESISTOR GRID GE 17EA32D144R - POLYMER

17EA32D145 RESISTOR,GE 17EA32D145

17EA32D146 RESIS ASSY,GE 17EA32D146

17EA32E110 RESISTOR GRID,GE 17EA32E110

17EA32E144 RESISTOR GRID ASSY,GE 17EA32E144

17EA33D1138 BLOWER GRID RESISTOR,GE 17EA33D1138

17EA33D114AC RESISTOR,GE 17EA33D114AC

17EA33D747AC RESISTOR ASSY,GE 17EA33D747AC

17EA33D945AC RESISTOR,GE 17EA33D945AC

17EA33E747 ELEMENT,DB GRID RESISTOR,GE 17EA33E747

17EA33E945B ELEMENT,DB GRID RESISTOR,GE 17EA33E945B



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17EM49U2 RESISTOR,GE 17EM49U2

17ET34A1 REACTOR,GE 17ET34A1

17FA100C1 CARD,IOC-PSC,GE 17FA100C1

17FA101B1 IOC.LOW POWER DIGITAL I/O,GE 17FA101B1

17FA103C3 SENSOR,INPUT,IOC,GE 17FA103C3

17FA104C2 CARD,IOC THERMOCPL INPUT,GE 17FA104C2

17FA105B3 CARD,IOC THERMISTOR INPUT,GE 17FA105B3

17FA107H1 CARD,NETWORK & IOC CPU,GE 17FA107H1

17FA108C2 IOC-AC/DC,ANOLOGUE INPUT,GE 17FA108C2

17FA109C3 OUTPUT,IOC ANALOGUE,GE 17FA109C3

17FA114C3 IOC-BATT,VOLT I/O HP CA,GE 17FA114C3

17FB117C2R CARD,COMMUNICATIONS,GE 17FB117C2R

17FB117D1 IFC CARD, GE 17FB117D1

17FB118E1R CARD IFC, GE 17FB118E1R

17FB118E3 CARD,GE 17FB118E3

17FB118ER CARD,IFC,GE 17FB118ER

17FB119B2 CARD,IFC POWER SUPPLY,GE 17FB119B2

17FB130B2R IFC BATT' CARD GE 17FB130B2R, 17FB130B5R

17FB130C4 CARD,GE 17FB130C4

17FB132 CARD,DIGITAL INPUT/OUTPUT,GE 17FB132

17FB136A2 CARD,IFC,DASH 8 LOCOMOTIVE GE 17FB136A2R

17FB162A4 CARD,INV CPU,GE 17FB162A4

17FB163B2R PSC CARD 6,GE 17FB163B2R

17FB164A5V CARD,ORDER,UX,GE 17FB164A5V

17FB164AR CARD,TMC PROCESS,GE 17FB164AR

17FB174A4V CARD,ESS TESTED,GE 17FB174A4V

17FB176D1FV TMC CARD,GE 17FB176D1FV

17FB193A3FV CARD,PCB,INVERT CTRL TEST,GE 17FB193A3FV

17FC180B1 CARD,GE 17FC180B1

17FC461B1 CARD,GE 17FC461B1

17FD1154C2 CARD,GE 17FD1154C2

17FD1196B1 CARD,GE 17FD1196B1

17FD1197D1 CARD,GE 17FD1197D1

17FD1198C1 CARD,GE 17FD1198C1

17FD1229A1 CARD,GE 17FD1229A1

17FD1285A1 CARD,GE 17FD1285A1

17FD1292A1 CARD,GE 17FD1292A1

17FD1293A1 CARD,GE 17FD1293A1

17FD1297A1 CARD,GE 17FD1297A1

17FD1304A1 CARD,GE 17FD1304A1

17FD1310A1 CARD,GE 17FD1310A1

17FD1316B2 CARD,GE 17FD1316B2

17FD1317B1 CARD,GE 17FD1317B1

17FD1318A2 CARD,GE 17FD1318A2

17FD1320A2 CARD,GE 17FD1320A2

17FD1321A1 CARD,GE 17FD1321A1

17FD1322B2 CARD,GE 17FD1322B2

17FD1331A1 CARD,GE 17FD1331A1

17FD1331A2 CARD,GE 17FD1331A2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17FD1347A1 CARD,GE 17FD1347A1

17FD1393B1 CARD,GE 17FD1393B1

17FD1409A1 CARD,GE 17FD1409A1

17FD1426A1 CARD,GE 17FD1426A1

17FD1427A1 CARD,GE 17FD1427A1

17FD1429A1 CARD,GE 17FD1429A1

17FD1442B1 CARD,GE 17FD1442B1

17FD1443B1 CARD,GE 17FD1443B1

17FD1452A1 CARD,GE 17FD1452A1

17FD1454A1 CARD,GE 17FD1454A1

17FD1455A1 CARD,GE 17FD1455A1

17FD1455A2 CARD,GE 17FD1455A2

17FD1456A1 CARD,GE 17FD1456A1

17FD1471A1 CARD,GE 17FD1471A1

17FD1472A1 CARD,GE 17FD1472A1

17FD1487A2 CARD,GE 17FD1487A2

17FD1488A2 CARD,GE 17FD1488A2

17FD1491A1 CARD,GE 17FD1491A1

17FD732A2 CARD,GE 17FD732A2

17FD733B3 CARD,GE 17FD733B3

17FD734F4 CARD,GE 17FD734F4

17FD737D3 CARD,GE 17FD737D3

17FD739C1 CARD,GE 17FD739C1

17FD739C3 CARD,GE 17FD739C3

17FD865D1 CARD,GE 17FD865D1

17FE101B2 CARD,DIGITAL OUTPUT,GE 17FE101B2

17FE108A1 MODULE,GE 17FE108A1

17FE114A2 CARD,114,GE 17FE114A2

17FE117C1R BATTERY RAM CARD,GE 17FE117C1R

17FE122A1 CARD,112,GE 17FE122A1

17FE122A1V SENSOR,GE 17FE122A1V

17FE123C1V CARD,GE 17FE123C1V

17FE130B1 HI-AD CARD, GE 17FE130B1

17FE133B1 CARD,MEMORY,GE 17FE133B1

17FE137A3V CARD,EXC/CAX/CID,GE 17FE137A3V

17FE139A1 CARD FOR 17FL353 PANEL, GE 17FE139A1

17FE148A1R CARD,BATTERY,GE 17FE148A1R

17FE182B2 CPU MODULE,GE 17FE182B2

17FE183A2 CARD,BRIGHTSTAR,GE 17FE183A2

17FE186A5V CARD,LOCO,BATTERY REG,GE 17FE186A5V

17FE187A3 CARD,GE EVO LOCO,GE 17FE187A3

17FE187A3V CARD,GE 17FE187A3V

17FE187A4V CARD,COMPUTER,GE 17FE187A4V

17FE188C1V CARD,188,GE 17FE188C1V

17FE189B3V CARD,(ESS TESTED),GE 17FE189B3V

17FE189B4 CARD,GE 17FE189B4

17FE189B4V CARD,PCB,SBC CTRL,GE 17FE189B4V

17FE194B1 CARD,GE 17FE194B1

17FE200B2 CARD,CIO PANEL,GE 17FE200B2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17FE200C1 CARD,GE EVO LOCO,GE 17FE200C1

17FE201A2 CARD,SLOW SPEED,GE 17FE201A2

17FH23D5 REGULATOR,GE 17FH23D5

17FH27 PANEL,LOCO,CPS,GE 17FH27

17FH27B3R CARD/PCB,PWR SUPPLY,GE 17FH27B3R

17FH31A4 PANEL,GE 17FH31A4

17FH31B4 COMPUTER POWER SUPPLY,GE 17FH31B4

17FH31R POWER SUPPLY,COMPUTER,GE 17FH31R

17FH35A1 SUPPLY,POWER,LOGIC,GE 17FH35A1

17FH37A1 SUPPLY,POWER,GE PS15,GE 17FH37A1

17FH39B1 SUPPLY,POWER,TMC,GE 17FH39B1

17FH40A1 POWER SUPPLY,LPS,GE 17FH40A1

17FL245B1R PANEL,MTP,GE 17FL245B1R

17FL272H1 PANEL,CAB,GE 17FL272H1

17FL272K1R CAB PANEL,5.14 SOFTWARE,GE 17FL272K1R

17FL273H1 PANEL,EXC,GE 17FL273H1

17FL273K1R EXC PANEL,5.11 SOFTWARE,GE 17FL273K1R

17FL274H1 PANEL,AUX,GE 17FL274H1

17FL274K1R AUX PANEL,5.13 SOFTWARE,GE 17FL274K1R

17FL281A2 PANEL,IFC,GE 17FL281A2

17FL281C1 IFC PANEL,GE 17FL281C1

17FL281C1DR PANEL,IFC,GE 17FL281C1DR

17FL290H1 PANEL,ASM,CAB GE 17FL290H1

17FL290H3R PANEL,MULTI CARD,OP CTRL,GE 17FL290H3R

17FL290M2 PANEL,CONTROL,CAB,GE 17FL290M2

17FL293H1R PANEL,MULTI CARD,CTRL,EXC,GE 17FL293H1R

17FL293J1 PANEL,CONTROLLER,EXC,GE 17FL293J1

17FL294F1 PANEL,AUX,GE 17FL294F1

17FL309 PANEL,CONTROL,IFC,GE 17FL309

17FL309B1 PANEL,CONTROL,IFC,GE 17FL309B1

17FL309D1ACR PANEL,IFC,GE 17FL309D1ACR

17FL309D1J PANEL,IFC,GE 17FL309D1J

17FL309D1R PANEL,IFC,GE 17FL309D1R

17FL309E1R PANEL, IFC, GE 17FL309E1R

17FL314B1 AUX PANEL W/ EVENT RECORDER,GE 17FL314B1

17FL314E1 PANEL,CONTROLLER,AUX,GE 17FL314E1

17FL330F1 IOC1B,TL,I/O,ONL,GE 17FL330F1

17FL331F1 PANEL,IOC,GE 17FL331F1

17FL334F1 PANEL,IOC4A ENGINE I/O,GE 17FL334F1

17FL336F1 PANEL,IOC4B PROT,GE 17FL336F1

17FL339C1R IFC PANEL UX, GE 17FL339C1R

17FL340C1 PANEL CAB,GE 17FL340C1

17FL340C2 PANEL,GE 17FL340C2

17FL340C2ER PANEL,CAB,FLASH UPGRADE,GE 17FL340C2ER

17FL340CIV PANEL,GE 17FL340CIV

17FL340CIV PANEL,GE 17FL340CIV

17FL341F1R PANEL,GE 17FL341F1R

17FL342A1 PANEL,AUX,GE 17FL342A1

17FL353C1AR PANEL,VEHR OPER,CAB GE17FL353C1AR



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17FL355A2 PANEL,CTRL,GE 17FL355A2

17FL359C1BCR PANEL,MULTI CARD,MOVE,GE 17FL359C1BCR

17FL359C1R PANEL,IFC,GE 17FL359C1R

17FL359C2 PANEL, MULTI-CARD,GE 17FL359C2

17FL359CIBC PANEL,GE 17FL359CIBC

17FL359CIBC PANEL,GE 17FL359CIBC

17FL360A2 CONTROLLER,MTR,TRAC,GE 17FL360A2

17FL360A2R PANEL,TMC,GE 17FL360A2R

17FL361B1 CARD,IOC2A,GE 17FL361B1

17FL363E2 CONTROLLER,PROPULSION,GE 17FL363E2

17FL363E2R PANEL,PSC,GE 17FL363ER2

17FL363ER CONTROLLER,PROPULSION,GE 17FL363ER

17FL364B1 IOC9A,AC6000,GE 17FL364B1

17FL365B1 IOC9B,GE 17FL365B1

17FL372A1FR PANEL,AUX,FLASH UPGRADE,GE 17FL372A1FR

17FL372D1R PANEL,AUX,GE 17FL372D1R

17FL372E1R PANEL,AUX,GE 17FL372E1R

17FL376B2 PANEL,CONTROL,GE 17FL376B2

17FL382AIB PANEL,GE 17FL382AIB

17FL384C1 PANEL ASSY,GE 17FL384C1

17FL385F3 PANEL,CONSOLIDATED,GE 17FL385F3

17FL385FR CIO PANEL 6000 CLASS LOCO GE 17FL385FR

17FL392F1 PANEL,EXC,GE 17FL392F1

17FL392R PANEL,EXC,GE 17FL392R

17FL394B1 PANEL,GE 17FL394B1

17FL398A1 CAX,GE 17FL398A1

17FL399B2 PANEL,PTP,GE 17FL399B2

17FL399C2 PANEL,GE 17FL399C2

17FL399C3 PANEL,PTP,GE 17FL399C3

17FL399R PANEL,TRANSLATER,GE 17FL399R

17FL400B2 SWITCH,ETHERNET,GE 17FL400B2

17FL400B3 PANEL,SWITCH,ETHERNET,GE 17FL400B3

17FL406A2 PANEL W/MODULE GE 17FL406A2

17FL411A2 PANEL,CIO,GE 17FL411A2

17FL411A3 PANEL,GE 17FL411A3

17FL413A3 PANEL,GE 17FL413A3

17FL416A3 PANEL,GE 17FL416A3

17FL427A3 PANEL,DTC,GE 17FL427A3

17FL428A2 PANEL,CIO,GE 17FL428A2

17FL429A2 PANEL,GE 17FL429A2

17FL434B1 PANEL ASM,GE 17FL434B1

17FL436A3 PANEL,GE 17FL436A3

17FL439A2 CIO PANEL,GE 17FL439A2

17FL440B2 PANEL,GE 17FL440B2

17FL449A2 PANEL,DTC,GE 17FL449

17FL464A1 PANEL,GE 17FL464A1

17FL479A1 PANEL GE,17FL479A1

17FLZ290 PANEL,CONTROLLER,CAB,GE 17FLZ290

17FM199D1 PANEL,GE 17FM199D1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17FM203C2 DIODE,REV,CUR,GE 17FM203C2

17FM203C3 PANEL,GE 17FM203C3

17FM203D1 PANEL,RECTIFIER,GE 17FM203D1

17FM228A1 PANEL,GE 17FM228A1

17FM360A2 PANEL,CTRL,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 17FM360A2

17FM369A3 PANEL,GE 17FM369A3

17FM374B1 PANEL,GE 17FM374B1

17FM394K1 MODULE,CURRENT ISOL,GE 17FM394K1

17FM439B1 PANEL,GE 17FM439B1

17FM464C3 PANEL,GE 17FM464C3

17FM495C2 PANEL,GE 17FM495C2

17FM495C3 SUPPRESSION PANEL,GE 17FM495C3

17FM502B1 CRANK,GE 17FM502B1

17FM502B2 CRANK,HV,INEC,GE 17FM502B2

17FM502B3R PANEL HVM CRANKING,GE 17FM502B3R

17FM503B1 PANEL,GE 17FM503B1

17FM505C1 PANEL,TAT,GE 17FM505C1

17FM519B2 PANEL,GE 17FM519B2

17FM523A1 PANEL,GE 17FM523A1

17FM543B2 PANEL,BLOW FAN CTRL RAD FAN GE 17FM543B2

17FM543B4 CYCLE SKIPPER,RFP-1,2,GE 17FM543B4

17FM543BR PANEL,RFP/EBP,GE 17FM543BR

17FM544 PANEL,LOCO,CTP,GE 17FM544

17FM544A1R CRANK,GE 17FM544A1

17FM545 PANEL,LOCO,AFR,GE 17FM545

17FM545A1 PANEL,LOCO,AFR,GE 17FM545A1

17FM545A4 PANEL,EXCITER,AFR,BFR,BRP,GE 41A325584G1

17FM545A7 AFR,BFR,BRP PANEL,GE 17FM545A7

17FM545AR PANEL,AFR/BFR/BRP,STATIC,GE 17FM545AR

17FM546A1 PANEL,GE 17FM546A1

17FM546C1 PANEL,GDM,GE 17FM546C1

17FM546C2 PANEL,GDM,GE 17FM546C2

17FM548AR DIODE,RM,GE 17FM548AR

17FM548D2 DIODE,STAC,GE 17FM548D2

17FM548F1 PANEL,RM,GE 17FM548F1

17FM548F2 RECTIFIER PANEL,FUSELESS,GE 17FM548F2

17FM552 PANEL,SCM,GE 17FM552

17FM552A6 PANEL, SCM, GE 17FM552AR

17FM552AR PANEL,GATE DRIVER,SCM,GE 17FM552AR

17FM558A2 PANEL,GE 17FM558A2

17FM558A3 DISPLAY,DIAGNOSTIC INFO,GE 17FM558A3

17FM558A3R PANEL,DID,GE 17FM558A3R

17FM558A5 DISPLAY,DIAGNOSTIC INFO,GE 17FM558A5

17FM577A2 PANEL,GE 17FM577A2

17FM578A2R PANEL,FLASHOVER SUP,GE 17FM578A2R

17FM580B9R PANEL,IFD,GE 17FM580B9R

17FM580C3GR PANEL,IFD,GE 17FM580C3GR

17FM608B2R PANEL,FCFP,GE 17FM608B2R

17FM628B1 PANEL,POWER GTO POSITIVE,GE 17FM628B1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17FM629B1 PANEL,POWER GTO NEGATIVE,GE 17FM629B1

17FM629R GTO-NEG PANEL,GE 17FM629R

17FM631A1 PANEL,RECTIFIER,GE 17FM631A1

17FM632B1 DRIVER,GATE,GE 17FM632B1

17FM635A1 PANEL,PRE TURBINE,GE 17FM635A1

17FM635A2 PANEL,PRE TURBINE,GE 17FM635A2

17FM637A3 PANEL,EIP,GE 17FM637A3

17FM637A4 PANEL,EIP,GE 17FM637A4

17FM637A5 EIP PANEL,GE 17FM637A5

17FM652A2 PANEL,GD POWER SUPPLY,GE 17FM652A2

17FM653B1 GDM PANEL GROUND DETECT, GE 17FM653B1

17FM654F1 PHASE CONTROL TAC,AAC,B,GE 17FM654F1

17FM657A1 PANEL,TAP,GE 17FM657A1

17FM657A2 PANEL,POWER TAP,GE 17FM657A2

17FM664F1R EGU ASM,UX,GE 17FM664F1R

17FM667F1 CYCLE SKIPPER,RFC-1,2,TB,GE 17FM667F1

17FM667H1R CYCLE SKIPPER,RFC-1,2,TB,GE 17FM667H1R

17FM669C1 PANEL,GROUND DECTECT MOD,GE 17FM669C1

17FM671A2 PANEL,(LCS)CURMD,GE 17FM671A2

17FM674E1 PANEL,ECU,GE 17FM674E1

17FM681A1 PANEL,VAM,GE 17FM681A1

17FM690C1 PANEL,TBC,GE 17FM690C1

17FM691E1 PANEL,EVO PHASE CONTROLLER,GE 17FM691E1

17FM691J1 PANEL ASSY,GE 17FM691J1

17FM691K1 PANEL, BCC, GE 17FM691K1

17FM694E2 PANEL,ECU,GE 17FM694E2

17FM694E3 CONTROL UNIT,GE 17FM694E3

17FM696A1 CONTROL PANEL,GE 17FM696A1

17FM698B1 PANEL,EVO,GE 17FM698

17FM698C1 DISPLAY,FUEL MONITOR,GE 17FM698C1

17FM700A2 MODULE,SIGNAL CONDTIONING,GE 17FM700A2

17FM700AR PANEL,SMC,GE 17FM700AR

17FM700B1 MODULE,SIGNAL CONDTIONING,GE 17FM700B1

17FM700C1 PANEL,SCF,GE 17FM700C1

17FM702A1 INVERTER,VAM,GE 17FM702A1

17FM708A1 CONTROL UNIT,FUEL MONITOR,GE 17FM708A1

17FM708A2 PANEL FUEL MONITOR,GE 17FM708A2

17FM710F1 PANEL ASSY,ASI,GE 17FM710F1

17FM710F2 PANEL ASM GE 17FM710F2

17FM711A3 PANEL,DYNAMIC BRAKE MODEM,GE 17FM711A3

17FM712A1 PANEL,GE 17FM712A1

17FM713A3 PANEL,SCF,GE 17FM713A3

17FM713A4 PANEL,SCF,GE 17FM713A4

17FM714A1 PANEL,GE 17FM714A1

17FM714B1 PANEL,ALARM,AUDIO RS422,GE 17FM714B1

17FM714C1 ALARM PANEL AUDIO,GE 17FM714C1

17FM714D1 ALARM PANEL AUDIO,GE 17FM714D1

17FM719B1 PANEL ASM, GE 17FM719B1

17FM723C1 MODULE ASM AXI,GE 17FM723C1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17FM724B2 PRP PANEL,GE 17FM724B2

17FM729A2 PANEL ECU8,GE 17FM729A2

17FM730A1 PANEL ASM SNUBBER,GE 17FM730A1

17FM738A1 CARTRIDGE,SSD,GE 17FM738A1

17FM758A1 SNUBBER ASM,GE 17FM758A1

17FM780A5R PANEL ASM,UX,GE 17FM780A5R

17FM781A2R PANEL,GE 17FM781A2R

17FM783B2 ASSY,PANEL,GE 17FM783B2

17FM789A2 PHASE,MODULES,1GBT,GE 17FM789A2

17FM789R IGBT,GE 17FM789R

17FM790A1 PHASE,MODULES,1GBT,GE 17FM790A1

17FM790A2R PHASE MODULES IGBT NEGATIVE,GE17FM790A2R

17FM790B1 PANEL,POWER,IGBT,GE 17FM790B1

17FM790R PANEL,IGBT PWR,NEG,GE 17FM790R

17FM792A1 PANEL,RECTIFIER,GE 17FM792A1

17FM792A2 PANEL,GE 17FM792A2

17FM801B3 PANEL,SDIS,GE 17FM801B3

17FM801B3 PANEL,SDIS,GE 17FM801B3

17FM801B4 PANEL ASSY,DISPLAY,GE 17FM801B4

17FM802C3R PANEL,ASM,GE 17FM802C3R

17FM804A2 PANEL ASM GE 17FM804A2

17FM804A3 PANEL,ASM,GE 17FM804A3

17FM813A1 PANEL,POSITIVE,GE 17FM813A1

17FM814A1 PANEL,NEGATIVE,GE 17FM814A1

17FM821A1 PHASE MODULES,1GBT,GE 17FM821A1

17FM822A1 PANEL NEGATIVE, GE 17FM822A1

17FM825A1 PANEL POSITIVE,GE 17FM825A1

17FM826A1 PANEL,NEGATIVE,GE 17FM826A1

17FR402A1 RESISTOR,GROUND DETECTION,GE 17FR402A1

17FR402E1 RESISTOR,CAPACITOR DISCHARG,GE 17FR402E1

17FR45H5 PANEL,RESISTOR,GE 17FR45H5

17FR68A1 PANEL,RESISTOR,GE 17FR68A1

17GK77A2 SWITCH,KNIFE,GE 17GK77A2

17GP31E1 SWITCH,BRAKING,GE 17GP31E1

17GP32A1 BRAKING SWITCH,GE 17GP32A1

17KC108E10 CONTROLLER,MASTER,GE 17KC108E10

17KC108E3 CONTROLLER,GE 17KC108E3

17KC120D13 MASTER CONTROLLER,GE 17KC120D13

17KC120D4R CONTROLLER,MASTER,GE 17KC120D4

17KG530C2 INVERTER,AUX,GE 17KG530C2

17KG530C3 INVERTER,AUX,GE 17KG530C3

17KG530C4 CONTROL GROUP ARG HVC KIT,GE 17KG530C4

17KG530C7 AUX INV ASSY,GE 17KG530C7

17LE113C2 RELAY,GE 17LE113C2

17LE113H2 RELAY,GE 17LE113H2

17LE96A2 RELAY EQUIPMENT,GE 17LE96A2

17LS25C1 RELAY,GE 17LS25C1

17LS25C2 RELAY,GE 17LS25C2

17LV59N13C RELAY,GE 17LV59N13C



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

17LV66AA19 RELAY,GE 17LV66AA19

17LV66AD22 RELAY,GE 17LV66AD22

17LV66AV1 RELAY,GE 17LV66AV1

17LV66BD52 RELAY,5 POLE,GE 17LV66BD52

17LV66EC10J FILTER,DISCHARGE,GE 17LV66EC10J

17LV66ED10 RELAY,GE 17LV66ED10

17LV66J1 RELAY,GE 17LV66J1

17LV66J10 RELAY,4 POLE,GE 17LV66J10

17LV66S40 RELAY,GE 17LV66S40

17LV67F9 RELAY,GE 17LV67F9

17MB7C7 BOLT,INSULATOR,GE 17MB7C7

17MM102E2 SENSOR,SPEED,GE 17MM102E2

17MM102F3 SENSOR,SPEED,GE 17MM102F3

17MM102L1 SENSOR,SPEED.GE 17MM102L1(TRACTION MTR)

17MV38E1A VALVE,GE 17MV38E1A

17MV38J12 VALVE,MAGNETIC,GE 17MV38J12

17MV40C1 VALVE,MAGNETIC,GE 17MV40C1

2802698 SHAFT,FAN,RAD,GE 2802698

28077P POWER SUPPLY ASSY,FASTBRAKE,GE/QRNC

28191P CABLE,LID J2-JBOX A,GE 84A212666ABP205

28194P BOX,JUNCTION,A,ECP,GE 84A212666ABP44

28195P BOX,JUNCTION,B,ECP,GE 84A212666ABP45

28198P CABLE,LID J3-JBOX A,GE 84A212666ABP206

28199P CABLE,LOCO,74V-ECP J1,GE 84A212666ABP207

28200P CABLE,JBOX A-JBOX B,GE 84A212666ABP208

28201P CABLE,ECP,J3-LID J5,GE 84A212666ABP203

28202P CABLE,ECP,J2-LID J1,GE 84A212666ABP204

28203P CABLE,DLC J5-LID J8,GE 84A212666ABP201

28211P CABLE,POWER,DLC J4,GE 84A212666ABP202

28212P CABLE,JBOX A-JBOX B,GE 84A212666ABP209

28218P CABLE,ASSY,74V ECP,GE 84A212666ABP42

28219P LID,02,ECP RIO,GE 84A212666ABP43

41D715956G1 HEADER,ASSY,WATER,GE 410715956G1

41D537691P3 BUS RING SUPPORT,GE 41D537691P3

41D704572ADP1 RADIATOR,GE 41D704572ADP1

41D704572P1 RADIATOR,P CLASS,GE 41D704572P1

41D710189P10 PLATE,WEAR,GE 41D710189P10

41D710189P22 PLATE,WEAR,GE 41D710189P22

41D711633ABP1 BOOT,AIR DUCT,GE 41D711633ABP1

41D711940G8 SUPPORT,COUPLER,GE 41D711940G8

41D713079P4 HOUSING,GE 41D713079P4

41D713080P1 SCROLL,GE 41D713080P1

41D713081P6 IMPELLAR,GE 41D713081P6

41D713239G3 HEADER,GE 41D713239G3

41D713511P1 SWITCH,GE 41D713511P1

41D713884G18 PISTON ASM,GE 41D713884G18

41D714121P3 BEARING,OVERSIZE,GE 41D714121P3

41D714122P3 BEARING,OVERSIZE,GE 41D714122P3

41D715248G1 HOUSING,BREATHER,GE 41D715248G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41D715336G1 COVER,GE 41D715336G1

41D715337G4 TANK,GE 41D715337G4

41D715355P1 TUBE,GE 41D715355P1

41D715377G1 WATER HEADER ASSY 16/7FDL,GE 41D715377G1

41D715406G1 PIPE,MTG,LUBE OIL RELIEF,GE 41D715406G1

41D715442G1 HEADER ASSY,GE 41D715442G1

41D715458G4 VALVE,FUEL REG,GE 41D715458G4

41D715784G12 PIPE ASM,GE 41D715784G12

41D715784G13 PIPE ASM,GE 41D715784G13

41D715817G2 CLAMP ASSY,GE 41D715817G2

41D715819P1 DISCH EL,GE 41D715819P1

41D715821G7 PIPE ASM,GE 41D715821G7

41D715842G1 LIFTING SUPPORT,GE 41D715842G1

41D715849G1 PLATE,GE 41D715849G1

41D715915P1 LINE,3/4,GE 41D715915P1

41D715956G2 WATER HDR ASM,GE 41D715956G2

41D716173G4 D.G. & YOKE ASSEMBLY,GE 41D716173G4

41D716897G4R TANK,RADIATOR,GE 41D716897G4R

41D716897G6R TANK,RADIATOR,GE 41D716897G6R

41D718899G1 OIL COOLER COMPLETE,GE 41D718899G1

41D718899G9 LUBE OIL COOLER,GE 41D718899G9

41D721323ABG15 OIL FILTER,GE 41D721323ABG15

41D721323ACG18 FILTER,OIL,GE 41D721323ACG18

41D721323ACG2 HOUSING,FILTER,LUBE OIL,GE 41D721323ACG2

41D721323ACG3 OIL FILTER ASSY,GE 41D721323ACG3

41D722676P26 CHANNEL,GE 41D722676P26

41D722778G1 COVER,SAND FILL,GE 41D722778G1

41D723088G2 SCREEN,GE 41D723088G2

41D723215G3 CORE,16IN,GE 41D723215G3

41D723217P1 COUPLING,C/W DRIVE SHAFT,GE 41D723217P1

41D723317P3 ADAPTOR,DRIVE,GE 41D723317P3

41D723317P6 COVER 3 IN OD, GE 41D723317P6

41D725818P1 COVER,BATTERY BOX,GE 41D725818P1

41D725818P2 COVER,BATTERY BOX,GE 41D725818P2

41D726903P2 AXLE,MACHINE FINISHED,GE 41D726903P2

41D727503P3 BLOWER,GE 41D727503P3

41D727667G1 BEARING,HO,GE 41D727667G1

41D727960ACG1 SNOW PLOW ASSY,LOCO-9,GE 41D727960ACG1

41D728592G1 VALVE,FLOW,GE 41D728592G1

41D728627ABG1 COOLER,LUBE OIL,GE 41D728627ABG1

41D728627ABG2 COOLER,LUBE OIL,GE 41D728627ABG2

41D728627G1 COOLER,LUBE OIL,GE 41D728627G1

41D728650P1 AIR FIL BX,GE 41D728650P1

41D728669P1 SHROUD,GE 41D728669P1

41D728786ABG11 COMPRESSOR,REN PARTS,GE 41D728786ABG11

41D728786AGG10 AIR COMPRESSOR ASSY,GE 41D728786AGG10

41D728786AGG9 COMPRESSOR ASSY,GE 41D728786AGG9

41D728786AHG1 ASSY,COMPRESSOR,GE 41D728786AHG1

41D728786AKG13 COMPRESSOR UNIT,RECIP,GE 41D728786AKG13



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41D728786ATG1 COMPRESSOR ASSY, GE 41D728786ATG1

41D728786G10 COMPRESSOR,MOTOR,GE 41D728786G10

41D729630G4 COVER,GE 41D729630G4,OIL FILTER HOUSING

41D729803ABP1 WINDOW,FRONT,GE 41D729803ABP1

41D729803ABP2 WINDOW,GE 41D729803ABP2

41D729947G1 AXLE BOX,GE 41D729947G1

41D730230P11 SEAL,FELT,GE 41D730230P11

41D731384G5 KIT,REWIND,GE 41D731384G5

41D731384P22 BINDING INSULATION,GE 41D731384P22

41D731384P23 BINDING BASE,GE 41D731384P23

41D731436G1 COVER,BOTTOM,GE 41D731436G1

41D731488G1 COVER,GE,41D731488G1

41D731880G2 COVER,INSPECTION,GE 41D731880G2

41D732153G2 REWIND KIT,GE 41D732153G2

41D732364G1 GEARCASE,GE 41D732364G1

41D732364G11 GEARCASE,GE 41D732364G11

41D732364P19 SEAL,GE 41D732364P19

41D732653G4 BUS RING ASSY,GE 41D732653G4

41D732687G3 COIL,GE 41D732687G3

41D732687G4 COIL,FIELD,SET,GE 41D732687G4

41D732849G1 FAN,GE 41D732849G1

41D732854P1 FRAMEHEAD,GE 41D732854P1

41D732863G3 GEARCASE,GE 41D732863G3

41D732863P11 SEAL,FELT,GE 41D732863P11

41D735169G2 COVER,BRUSH HOLDER,GE 41D735169G2

41D735169G4 COVER,GE 41D735169G4

41D735169G7 COVER,GE 41D735169G7

41D735267G1 BUS RING,GE 41D735267G1

41D735267G2 BUS RING,GE 41D735267G2

41D735267G3 BUS RING,GE 41D735267G3

41D735267G4 BUS RING,GE 41D735267G4

41D735297P1 FRAME HEAD,PE,GE 41D735297P1

41D735315G3 GEARCASE,GE 41D735315G3

41D735315P39 GASKET,CE,GE 41D735315P39

41D735348G2 KIT,REWIND,AIR COMPRESSOR,GE 41D735348G2

41D735348G5 STATOR ASSY,GE 41D735348G5

41D735350G3 STATOR ASSY,GE 41D735350G3

41D735350G4 REWIND KIT,GE 41D735350G4

41D735359G3 KIT,GEARCASE,752 AG TRACTION MOTOR

41D735396G3 COVER W/LATCH,RH,GE 41D735396G3

41D735396G4 COVER W/LATCH,LH,GE 41D735396G4

41D735409G1 BUS RING ASSY,GE 41D735409G1

41D735409G2 BUS RING ASSY,GE 41D735409G2

41D735409G3 BUS RING ASSY,GE 41D735409G3

41D735409G4 BUS RING ASSY,GE 41D735409G4

41D735409G5 BUS RING, ALTERNATOR, GE 41D735409G5

41D735409G6 BUS RING, ALTERNATOR, GE 41D735409G6

41D735409G7 BUS RING, ALTERNATOR, GE 41D735409G7

41D735409G8 BUS RING, ALTERNATOR, GE 41D735409G8



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41D735428G1 GEARCASE,GE 41D735428G1

41D735428G2 GEARCASE,GE 41D735428G2

41D735439P1 FRAME HEAD,GE 41D735439P1

41D735449G1 GEARCASE,LOWER,GE 41D735449G1

41D735465G7 ROTOR,MAIN,GE 41D735465G7

41D735496P1 TUBE,U,GE 41D735496P1

41D735531G1R ARMATURE,UX,GE 41D735531G1R

41D735531G3 ARMATURE,GE,41D735531G3

41D735531G3R ARMATURE,UX,GE,41D735531G3R

41D735532G8 REWIND KIT,ARMATURE,GE 41D735532G8

41D735757G21 BUS RING KIT,GE 41D735757G21

41D735757G26 STATOR ASM, MAIN, GE 41D735757G26

41D735757G8 KIT,REWIND,M/ALT STATOR,GE 41D735757G8

41D735797P2 GEARCASE,GE 41D735797P2

41D735825P1 PINION SHAFT, GE 41D735825P1

41D735849G1 ASSY,STATOR,GE 41D735849G1

41D735849G2 KIT,STATOR REWIND,GE 41D735849G2

41D735859P5 TUBE,U,GE 41D735859P5

41D735864P2 FRAMEHEAD,GE 41D735864P2

41D735884P1 YOKE,ROTOR,GE 41D735884P1

41D735885G2 ASSY,ROTOR,GE 41D735885G2

41D735891P1 GEARCASE,TOP,GE 41D735891P1

41D735892P1 GEARCASE,BOTTOM,GE 41D735892P1

41D735999G1 FRAME HEAD,GE 41D735999G1

41D736016G1 GEAR CASE,GE 41D736016G1

41D736016P1 GEAR CASE,BOTTOM HALF,GE 41D736016P1

41D736016P2 GEAR CASE,BOTTOM HALF,GE 41D736016P2

41D736018G2 GEAR CASE,TOP HALF,GE 41D736018G2

41D736018P1 GEAR CASE,TOP HALF,GE 41D736018P1

41D736076ACG1 U-TUBE,MACH PRE-ASM,GE 41D736076ACG1

41D736076P6 TUBE,U,GE 41D736076G1

41D736089G3 GEARCASE,TOP HALF,GE 41D736089G3

41D736091G6 GEAR CASE,LOWER,GE 41D736091G6

41D736097G1 BEARING HOUSING,GE 41D736097G1

41D736102G4 STATOR ASSY,GE 41D736102G4

41D736169G2 COIL GE 41D736169G2

41D736169G7 PARTS KIT,AUX COIL REWIND,GE 41D736169G7

41D736170G4 REWIND KIT,STATOR COIL,GE 41D736170G4

41D736186G4 ASSY,BUS RING,GE 41D736186G1 41D736186G4

41D736186G5 ASSY,BUS RING,GE 41D736186G2 41D736186G5

41D736186G6 ASSY,BUS RING,GE 41D736186G3 41D736186G6

41D736232G2 ARMATURE REWIND KIT, GE 41D736232G2

41D736232G2IN INSULATION KIT, GE 41D736232G2IN

41D736232P66 FILLER STRIP, GE 41D736232P66

41D736234G5 COIL,W/- POLE PIECE,GE 41D736234G5

41D736234G6 COIL,W/- POLE PIECE,GE 41D736234G6

41D736235P1 HEAD,FRAME,GE 41D736235P1

41D736239G2R COIL FRAME, GE 41D736239G2R

41D736239P24 PAD RUBBER, GE 41D736239P24



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41D736253P1 U-TUBE,MACHINE,LOCO W/SET,GE 41D736253P1

41D736255P1 CASE,GEAR,M/F GE 41D736255P1, BOTTOM

41D736257P1 CASE,GEAR,M/F ,GE 41D736257P1, TOP

41D736264G2 REWIND KIT,STATOR,GE 41D736264G2

41D736301G9 BUSBAR,ELE,6.5IN LG,GE 41D736301G9

41D736313G6 MAGNET FRAME,GE 41D736313G6

41D736400G2 FAN,RADIATOR,GE 41D736400G2

41D736405G6 FAN KIT,RAD FAN,GE 41D736405G6

41D736410G1 SUPPORT,GE 41D736410G1

41D736414P1 SHROUD KIT,GE 41D736414P1

41D736471G2 FAN,RADIATOR,GE 41D736471G2

41D750051G1 CHUTE,ARC,GE 41D750051G1

41D750051G3 CHUTE,ARC,GE 41D750051G3

41D750063G1 CHUTE,ARC,GE 41D750063G1

41D750063G3 CHUTE,ARC,GE 41D750063G3

41D751133P8 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D751133P8

41D753536P7 CAM GE 41D753536P7

41D756226P2 CHUTE,CONTACTOR,GE 41D756226P2

41D756445G1 CHUTE,ARC,GE 41D756445G1

41D756915G2 CONTACT,SUPPORT,GE 41D756915G2

41D756915G3 REVERSER,CONT SPT,GE 41D756915G3

41D756915G3 REVERSER,CONT SPT,GE 41D756915G3

41D756915G4 SUPPORT,CONTACT,GE 41D756915G4

41D757105P4 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757105P4

41D757105P6 BUS BAR,GE 41D757105P6

41D757105P8 BUSBAR,ELE,L SHAPE,GE 41D757105P8

41D757302P10 PLATE,GE 41D757302P10

41D757342G3 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757342G3

41D757342G4 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757342G4

41D757342P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757342P1

41D757342P2 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757342P2

41D757468G1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757468G1

41D757468G3 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757468G3

41D757468P5 SPACER,GE 41D757468P5

41D757754G2 SPACER,GE 41D757754G2

41D757754G4 SPACER,GE 41D757754G4

41D757928P1 BASE,GE 41D757928P1

41D757995G14 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757995G14

41D757995G15 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757995G15

41D757995G17 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757995G17

41D757995G3 BUS BAR,GE 41D757995G3

41D757995G5 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757995G5

41D757995G9 BUS BAR,GE 41D757995G9

41D757995P1 BUS BAR,GE 41D757995P1

41D757995P27 BUS BAR,GE 41D757995P27

41D757995P28 BUS BAR,GE 41D757995P28

41D757995P30 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757995P30

41D757995P31 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757995P31

41D757995P32 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757995P32



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41D757995P35 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 41D757995P35

41D757995P36 BUS BAR,GE 41D757995P36

41D757995P41 BUS BAR,GE 41D757995P41

41D758335G1 COLLAR ASSY,GE 41D758335G1

41D758360G1 FRAME ASSY,GE 41D758360G1

41D785911G2 SLEEVE,PRESSURE,GE 41D785911G2

41D792925P2 GAUGE,PINION PLUG,GE 41D792925P2

41D799606ABG1 HEAT SHIELD ASM, GE 41D799606ABG1

41D799606ABP1 HEAT SHIELD GE 41D799606ABP1

41DD757995P43 BUS BAR,GE 41D757995P43

41E901373G2 AIR CLEANER,PRIMARY,GE 41E901373G2 RB168

41E901373G5 AIR CLEANER,INERTIAL,GE 41E901373G5

41E902861G1 PUMP ROPER,GE 41E902861G1

41E903886G3 COIL,EXC WITH POLE PIECE,GE 41E903886G3

41E903886G4 COIL,EXC WITH POLE PIECE,GE 41E903886G4

41E903886G5 COIL,EXC,GE 41E903886G5

41E903886G6 COIL,EXC,OPEN,GE 41E903886G6

41E905957G200 BUSBAR,ELE,KIT,GE 41E905957G200

41E905958G1 DIFFUSER,W,GE 41E905958G1

41E912751ABP13 SHEET,LINING,GE 41E912751ABP13

41E912751ACP3 SHEET,LINING,GE 41E912751ACP3

41E912751ACP4 TRIM STRIP,GE 41E912751ACP4

41E912751AEP1 SHEET,LINING,GE 41E912751AEP1

41E912751AEP2 SHEET,LINING,GE 41E912751AEP2

41E912751BRP1 SHEET,LINING,GE 41E912751BRP1

41E912751BRP2 SHEET,LINING,GE 41E912751BRP2

41E912751BUP1 LINING,GE 41E912751BUP1

41E914283G15 FORWARD END ASM,GE 41E914283G15

41E914310P1 COVER,GE 41E914310P1

41E914405P5 COVER,AFT END,GE 41E914405P5

41E914419G5 WIRE HARN,ENG,GE 41E914419G5

41E914534G1 INTERCOOLER,ASSY,RIGHT,GE 41E914534G1

41E914535G1 INTERCOOLER,ASSY,LEFT,GE 41E914535G1

41E914544G13 TURBO ASSY,GE 41E914544G13

41E916099ALG200 KIT,BUS BAR,GE 41E916099ALG200

41E917194P1 INTERCOOLER,GE 41E917194P1

41E917222AMP10 BOLT,M20X60,GE 41E917222AMP10

41E917222AMP100 VALVE ASSY,PRESS REL,GE 41E917222AMP100

41E917222AMP11 BOLT,M8X25,GE 41E917222AMP11

41E917222AMP13 PIN,PARALLEL,GE 41E917222AMP13

41E917222AMP14 BUSHING,GE 41E917222AMP14

41E917222AMP3 RING,SEAL,GE 41E917222AMP3

41E917222AMP4 DRIVE COVER W/ BEARINGS,GE 41E917222AMP4

41E917222AMP6 DRIVE GEAR,GE 41E917222AMP6

41E917222AMP7 DRIVEN GEAR,GE 41E917222AMP7

41E917222AMP8 O-RING,GE 41E917222AMP8

41E917222AMP9 O-RING,GE 41E917222AMP9

41E931045G2 HOT STOP, GE 41E931045G2

41E931045G6 SNUBBER ASSY, GE 41E931045G6



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

41E931045P11 THUMB SCREW, GE 41E931045P11

4701852P1 NUT,RETAINING,GE 4701852P1

4703475P1 BUSHING,GE 4703475P1

4710385P1 TUBE, INSULATION, GE 4710385P1

4710386P1 INSULATION TUBE, GE 4710386P1

4713640P1 FLINGER,GE 4713640P1

4732253G2 LATCH COMM COVER GE 4732253G2

4732253G6 LATCH ASSY, GE 4732253G6

4732360P1 GASKET, GE 4732360P1

4732368P1 GASKET,CE,GE 4732368P1

4732424G2 COIL,COMM,GE 4732424G2

4732425G2 COMM,COVER-BOT INSP AXLE,GE 4732425G2

4734327P1 CONTACT,GE 4734327P1

4735720G1 CONTACT,MOVEABLE,C/W ARM,GE 4735720G1

4739356G1 COIL,GE 4739356G1

4739365G1 COIL,CONTACTOR,GE 4739365G1

4739365G2 COIL,GE 4739365G2

4739369G2 COIL,GE 4739369G2

4739382G2 COIL,GE 4739382G2

4739477G2 COIL,GE 4739477G2

4748663G1 COMM,COVER TOP,GE 4748663G1

4760521P1 TIP,CONTACT,GE 4760521P1

4768199P8 CLAMP,GE 4768199P8

4768526P11 PIN,NOSE SUSPENSION PACK,GE 4768526P11

4768526P4 PIN,GE 4768526P4

479A747P4 BOLT,EYE,FAST PIN,GE 479A747P4

481A539P1 BUSHING,GE 481A539P1

481A539P10 BUSHING GE 481A539P10

481A539P14 RUBBER,CABLE,GE 481A539P14

481A539P2 BUSHING,GE 481A539P2

481A539P25 BUSHING, GE 481A539P25

481A539P26 BUSHING,GE 481A539P26

481A539P27 BUSHING,CABLE,GE 481A539P27

481A539P28 BUSHING,GE 481A539P28

481A539P36 RUBBER BUSH, GE481A539P36

481A539P38 BUSHING,GE 481A539P38

481A539P41 BUSHING,CABLE,GE 481A539P41

481A560G1 FLASH RING,GE 481A560G1

482A768G1 CONTACT,GE 482A768G1

482A946G1 CONTACT,GE 482A946G1

482A946G2 CONTACT,ELECTRICAL,GE 482A946G2

484A518P129 BOLT,GE 484A518P129

484A518P131 BOLT,HEX HD,1.25,9IN,GE 484A518P131

484A518P133 BOLT,ENGINE,GE 484A518P133   S43B

485A244P4 RECEPTACLE LAMP,GE 485A244P4

485A244P5 LIGHT FIXTURE,GE 485A244P5

487A481P3 SCREW, 1/8"X 10" HEX HD  GE487A481P3

487A605G1 CONTACT,GE 487A605G1

488A142G3 PANEL,RESISTOR,GE 488A142G3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

488A353AAP11 PANEL,GE 488A353AAP11

488A353ADP28 RHEOSTAT,GE 488A353ADP28

488A353ADP29 RHEOSTAT,GE 488A353ADP29

488A353ADP30 RHEOSTAT,GE 488A353ADP30

488A353ADP8 RHEOSTAT,GLDR,GE 488A353ADP8

488A353AGP12 RHEOSTAT METER,GE 488A353AGP12

488A353AGP8 RHEOSTAT,GE 488A353AGP8

488A353AUP1 RHEOSTAT,GE 488A353AUP1

488A478G1 HORN,GE 488A478G1

491A317P1 GASKET,GE 491A317P1

491A317P11 GASKET,LUBE OIL INT,GE 491A317P11

491A318P14 GASKET,GE 491A318P14

491A318P22 GASKET,GE 491A318P22

491A318P28 GASKET,GE 491A318P28

491A318P34 GASKET KNUCKLE VALVE,GE 491A318P34

491A318P6 GASKET,GE 491A318P6

491A318P7 GASKET,GE 491A318P7

492A101EKP1 SWITCH,ENGINE SELECTOR,GE 492A101EKP1

492A101EN SWITCH,GE 492A101EN

492A718G1 VALVE ,MAGNET,GE 492A718G1

493A175P2 CAP,BEARING,GE 493A175P2

493A790P2 SHIM,GE 493A790P2

494A120P33 HINGE,GE 494A120P33

494A120P36 HINGE,GE 494A120P36

494A248G1 DISC ASM,GE 494A248G1

494A255P1 HUB,GE 494A255P1

494A477P1 BRUSH, TRACTION MOTOR 763 GE 494A477P1

494A549G1 WICK,GE 494A549G1

495A193P182 SUPPORT,GE 495A193P182

495A451P5 GASKET,CLEAN OUT,GE 495A451P5

495A605P1 CLEAT,GE 495A605P1

495A614P7 PIN,STL,1-1/4 IN,4-1/2,GE 495A614P7

495A964P1 SPRING HAND BRAKE,GE 495A964P1

496A427G1 CONTACT,GE 496A427G1

496A428G1 SUPPORT,CONTACT,GE 496A428G1

496A428G2 SUPPORT,CONTACT,GE 496A428G2

496A501P1 SPACER,GE 496A501P1

496A501P5 SPACER,GE 496A501P5

496A501P6 SPACER,GE 496A501P6

496A943G1 PANEL,GE 496A943G1

497A364P1 BUZZER,WHEELSLIP,GE 497A364P1

497A365P13 BELL,GE 497A365P13

497A365P13 BELL/ALARM,GE 497A365P13

497A365P7 BELL,GE 497A365P7

497A662P1 SOCKET,LAMPHOLDERS,GE 497A662P1

497A706P18 GREASE FIT,GE 497A706P18

497A706P9 FITTNG,GREASE,GE 497A706P9

497A803P42 HOSE,GE 497A803P42

497A806P101 SEALANT,RTV,SILMATE 128,GE 497A806P101



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

497A806P101 SILICONE,RTV,GE 497A806P101

497A806P118 SEALANT,832 GRAY,300ML,GE 497A806P118

497A806P122 LOCTITE #234 TREADLOCK, GE 497A806P122

497A806P126 SEALANT,RTV,GE 497A806P126

497A806P27 SEALER,GE 497A806P27

497A806P29 SEALANT,RED,GE 497A806P29

497A806P33 SEALER,PERMATEX NO 3,GE 497A806P33

497A806P47 CEMENT,GE 497A806P47

497A806P60 SEALER,GE 497A806P60

497A806P72 CEMENT (APPLY TO REF 4), GE 497A806P72

497A806P78 ADHESIVE,LOCTITE 271,GE 497A806P78

497A806P83 ADHESIVE,LOCTITE 242,GE 497A806P83

497A806P96 PRIMER,GE 497A806P96

497A911P1 SWITCH,DPST,TS,GE 497A911P1

498A624P11 SLEEVE,GE 498A624P11

498A624P19 SLEEVE,GE 498A624P19

498A624P20 SLEEVE,GE 498A624P20

498A624P21 SLEEVE,1.5 IN,GE 498A624P21

498A624P30 SLEEVE,GE 498A624P30

4D723279G2 TUBE BUNDLE,GE 4D723279G2

4DGAL16V8 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT,UL2,PASS EMERGENCY

4RG275PD BATTERY,RWY VEH,4V,RAILGEL 4RG275PD

531155 DRIER,REFRIGERANT,5/8 SL,RPR34-MR1 A/C

532310 GAUGE,PRESS,LOW PRESS,RPR21-MS1 A/C

532-325 GAUGE,PRESS,-100 TO 4000KPA,532-325

5326408 COVER,BEARING,GE 5326408

536589 O-RING,GE 536589

540287 FILTER,LUBE OIL,GE 540287

55001932 MV CABLE C/W INJECTOR,GE 55001932

55001949 MV CABLE C/W INJECTOR,GE 55001949

550577 GASKET,OIL FILTER,DRAIN,GE 550577

55-650052G080 CONTACT,AUXILIARY,GE 55-650052G080

558296-0140 VALVE,SAFETY,GE 558296-0140

5BC49AB116B PUMP,MOTOR FUEL,GE 5BC49AB116B

5BC76AB388A MOTOR,GE 5BC76AB388A

5BT1346B77A MOTOR,GE 5BT1346B77A

5GDY100A1 BLOWER,ALTERNATOR,GE 5GDY100A1

5GDY100A2 BLOWER,ALTERNATOR,GE 5GDY100A2

5GDY100B1 BLOWER,ALT,EXHAUSTER,GE 5GDY100B1

5GDY102B1 BLOWER,GE 5GDY102B1

5GDY102C1 BLOWER,AUX CAB,GE 5GDY102C1

5GDY102E1 MODEL LIST,GE 5GDY102E1

5GDY104B2 BLOWER,GE 5GDY104B2

5GDY107A1 FAN,AIR TO AIR,GE 5GDY107A1

5GDY107A2 FAN,AIR TO AIR INTERCOOLER,GE 5GDY107A2

5GDY117A3 RAD FAN,GE 5GDY117A3

5GDY125A1 BLOWER MTR ASM,GE 5GDY125A1

5GDY72L2 FAN GEAR UNIT,GE 5GDY72L2

5GDY73DORS FAN,MOTOR ASSY,RAD,GE 5GDY73DORS



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

5GDY74 BLOWER EQUIPMENT,GE 5GDY74

5GDY74B4 BLOWER EQUIPMENT,GE 5GDY74B4

5GDY74F3 BLOWER,ALTERNATOR,GE 5GDY74F3

5GDY74F4 BLOWER SET,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 5GDY74F4

5GDY74F6 BLOWER,ALTERNATOR,GE 5GDY74F6

5GDY74H4 BLOWER GE 5GDY74H4

5GDY74J2 BLOWER GE 5GDY74J2

5GDY74J3 BLOWER SET,GE 5GDY74J3

5GDY76C4 BLOWER,EQUIPMENT,GE 5GDY76C4

5GDY76F4 BLOWER,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 5GDY76F4

5GDY89C1 BLOWER ASM ALTERNATOR GE,5GDY89C1

5GDY90A1 EXHAUSTER BLOWER,GE 5GDY90A1

5GDY90C1 EXHAUSTER BLOWER,GE 5GDY90C1

5GDY91A5 BLOWER MTG ASSY,GE 5GDY91A5

5GDY91A6 TRACTION MOTOR BLOWER,GE 5GDY91A6

5GDY97A2 EXHAUSTER,GE 5GDY97A2

5GDY99C2 MOTOR,ALTERNATOR,BLOWER,GE 5GDY99C2

5GE752AF11 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GE752AF11

5GE752AH44 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GE752AH44

5GE752AH7 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GE752AH7 UX

5GE752AJ10 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GE752AJ10

5GE752AJ10RORS MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GE752AJ10RORS

5GE752AJ12 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GE752AJ12

5GE761ANR1 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GE761ANR1

5GE761F1 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GE761F1

5GEB13B2 MOTOR,TRACTION,AC,GE 5GEB13B2

5GEB13B7 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GEB13B7

5GEB13B8 MOTOR,TRACTION,A/C,GE 5GEB13B8

5GEB24E1 MOTOR, AC,GE 5GEB24E1

5GEB30A5 MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GEB30A5

5GEB30B1 KIT,MOTOR,TRACTION,GE 5GEB30B1

5GEB30B3 AC,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 5GEB30B3

5GMG192A1 ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG192A1

5GMG192M1 ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG192M1

5GMG194A1 ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG194A1

5GMG194A1ORS ALTERNATOR,DSH8,O/R SALE,GE 5GMG194A1ORS

5GMG194A1R ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG194A1R

5GMG196C1 ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG196C1, 5GMG196F2

5GMG196C1R ALTERNATOR,UX,GE 5GMG196C1R

5GMG197B2 ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG197B2

5GMG197B2 ALTERNATOR,MAIN GE 5GMG197B2

5GMG201C2 ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG201C2

5GMG201C3 ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG201C3

5GMG209A1 ALTERNATOR,GE 5GMG209A1

5GMG209A4ORS EVO ALTERNATOR GE 5GMG209A4ORS

5GY19N1 MOTOR,DB BLOWER,GE 5GY19N1

5GY19N5 BLOWER,MTR/FAN,DB GRID,GE 5GY19N5

5GY19N6 BLOWER,GE 5GY19N6

5GY19N7 MOTOR,BLOWER,GE 5GY19N7



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

5GY27M2 EXCITER,GE 5GY27M2

5GY30A3R FAN,RAD,GE 5GY30A3R

5GY48C2 GENERATOR,AUXILIARY,2600L,GE 5GY48C2

5GY48C2 GENERATOR,AUXILIARY,GL,GE 5GY27L1

5GY72B2 BLOWER,DYNAMIC BRAKE,GE 5GY72B2

5GY72C1 BLOWER MOTOR,VERTICAL MTG,GE 5GY72C1

5GY72C3 MOTOR, AUXILARY VERTICAL MTG,GE 5GY72C3

5GY72D1R BLOWER,GE 5GY72D1R

5GY72D2 BLOWER,GE 5GY72D2

5GY72D3 BLOWER,GE 5GY72D3

5GY72D4 MOTOR,BLOWER W/-SPEED SENSOR,GE 5GY72D4

5GY74E1 BLOWER,ALT,GE 5GY74E1

5GYA30C4 FAN,RADIATOR,GE 5GYA30C4

5GYA30C6 FAN,RADIATOR,GE 5GYA30C6

5GYA30C7 FAN, RADIATOR,GE 5GYA30C7

5GYD99C2 ASSEMBLY BLOWER,GE 5GYD99C2

61947-000 CARD,CMPU,GE 61947-000

625A702AAP2 SPRING,149X1013,GE 625A702AAP2

650-1599 GAUGE,PRESS,100MM,BP,SAB WABCO 650-1599

650-1625COL VALVE,ISOL,1",DRIVERS EMERGENCY

650-1767 GAUGE,PRESS,63MM DIAL,SGL

650-1774 GAUGE,PRESS,63MM,BCP,FAIVELEY 650-1774

650-2037 GAUGE,PRESS,PB FRONT/PB REAR,650-2037

650-2156 GAUGE,PRESS,SGL,BRK CYL,D/M 650-2156

651-1914 PLUNGER,BRAKE VALVE,IU DD,FAIVE 651-1914

651393 CARTRIDGE,FILTER,EPIC PNUEMATIC UNIT

654006 INDICATOR,HIGH TEMPERATURE,GE 654006

664745 ABDX EMERGENCY VALVE L/COVER SS

6700283P1 GUIDE,INTERLOCK,GE 6700283P1

6700391G1 FLINGER,GE 6700391G1

6700392G1 CONTACT,GE 6700392G1

6700393G2 CONTACT,GE 6700393G2

6700398G1 FINGER,GE 6700398G1

6700398G2 CONTACT,GE 6700398G2

6700547P1 PIN GE 6700547P1

6700549G1 CONTACT,GE 6700549G1

6700736G1 BOLT,INSULATOR,GE 6700736G1

6700790G1 CONTACT,GE 6700790G1

6700890G1 CONTACT,GE 6700890G1

6704061P3 PLUG,GE 6704061P3

6704451P1 LOCKWASHER,GE 6704451P1

6704604P1 FLINGER,GE 6704604P1

6705244P1 PLUG,GE 6705244P1

6706033G1 SCREW,GE 6706033G1

6710367P1 GASKET,GE 6710367P1

6711741P1 SUPPORT,CONTACT,GE 6711741P1

6711757G1 HORN,GE 6711757G1

6712046P1 SHIELD GE 6712046P1

6712788P1 CONTACT,GE 6712788P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

6714650P1 GASKET,GE 6714650P1

6716015P1 SLEEVE,GE 6716015P1

6716016P1 SLEEVE,GE 6716016P1

6716017P1 SLEEVE,GE 6716017P1

6716316G2 BLOCK SUPPORT ASSY, GE 6716316G2

6716326P1 BLOCK,GE 6716326P1

6717738P1 COLLAR,GE 6717738P1

6717749P1 GASKET,GE 6717749P1

6717753P1 NUT,HEX,GE 6717753P1

6717761G1 TERMINAL,ELEC,0.625,1IN LG,GE 6717761G1

6717767P1 SLEEVE, GE 6717767P1

6718154P1 FLINGER,GE 6718154P1

6719625P3 LOCKING KEY,GE 6719625P3

6719625P6 KEY,LOCKING,GE 6719625P6

6721901AFP30 PIN,GE 6721901AFP30

6721901AHP30 PIN,HINGE,  6721901AHP30

6725344G1 ARM,INSULATOR ,GE 6725344G1

6726738P1 LATCH,SUIT TRACTION MOTOR,GE 6726738P1

6726815P1 LEVER,GE 6726815P1

6726816G1 LATCH,GE 6726816G1

6726843P1 BRUSH SPRING, DYN BRAKE BLOW GE6726843P1

6727275G2 CABLE,GE 6727275G2

6727539G2 CABLE ASSY,GE 6727539G2

6727540G1 CONNECT,GE 6727540G1

6727544G1 STRAP,CONNECTING,GE 6727544G1

6729878G1 SEAL,DUST,GE 6729878G1

6731022P1 BELL,GE 6731022P1

6733063P1 PINION,GE 6733063P1

6733633G1 POLE PIECE,60MM,GE 6733633G1

6733634P6 POLE PIECE,EXC,GE 6733634P6

6733792G1 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 6733792G1

6734159P1 HOUSING,BEARING,GE 6734159P1

6734211G1 SHAFT/KEY,GE 6734211G1

6734324G1 SHAFT,C/W KEY,GE 6734324G1

6734535P4 BRUSH HOLDER BODY, GE 6734535P4

6734716P4 SHIM,GE 6734716P4

6734716P5 SHIM,GE 6734716P5

6734716P6 SHIM,GE 6734716P6

6734911P5 RING,COLLECT,GE 6734911P5

6734917P3 PUNCHING,MAIN,0.0185 IN THK,GE 6734917P3

6734917P4 PUNCHING,END 0.0673 IN THK, GE 6734917P4

6735757G2 COIL,BLOWOUT,GE 6735757G2

6742613P17 OPERATING CRANK,GE 6742613P17

6742758G1 SUPPORT,GE 6742758G1

6742759G1 GEAR,SECTOR SPUR,GE 6742759G1

6742759P12 STAR WHEEL,GE 6742759P12

6743654G2 ASSY,ARM,GE 6743654G2

6744251G3 FIELD COIL,GE 6744251G3

6744253G3 FIELD COIL, GE 6744253G3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

6744700P2 CAP,BEARING,INNER,752TM,GE 6744700P2

6751437P27 SEAL,FELT,GE 6751437P27

6758057G1 HEAD,FRAME,GE 6758057G1

680010800 LIGHT BOX LARGE COVER (AS DRAWN),

680010800 LIGHT BOX LARGE COVER (OPP HAND),

691286 ELEMENT,GE 691286

691287 ELEMENT,GE 691287

69420858 HANGER,RWY BRK BEAM

69421374 HANGER,RWY BRK BEAM,SERV

6D401131 GASKET,DISCHARGE VALVE,6D401131

8104789AAG1 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 8104789AAG1

84A2000098P1 OUTLET,AIR CONDITIONER,GE 84A2000098P1

84A200020P2 SENSOR,RDS,GROUND SPEED,GE 84A200020P2

84A200087P1 PIN,SLACK ADJUSTER,,GE 84A200087P1

84A200090P1 STUD,GE 84A200090P1

84A200120P2 SPRING,GE 84A200120P2

84A200120P7 SPRING,COIL,GE 84A200120P7

84A200122P1 PIN,GE 84A200122P1

84A200128P1 WASHER,GE 84A200128P1

84A200160P1 SPRING,GE 84A200160P1

84A200162P2 VALVE,DUROX,DE 30074,GE 84A200162P2

84A200253P17 HOSE,FLEX,4 ID*14 LG,GE 84A200253P17

84A200302P1 PIN,GE 84A200302P1

84A200305P1 RETAINER,GE 84A200305P1

84A200306P1 BRAKE PIN,GE,84A200306P1

84A200307P1 NUT,SLOTTED,BOGIE,GE 84A200307P1

84A200309P1 PIN,GE 84A200309P1

84A200395G1 PLUG,FUEL TANK DRAIN,GE 84A200395G1

84A200401P4 INTERFACE UNIT,GE 84A200401P4

84A200401P4 INTERFACE UNIT,GE 84A200401P4

84A200486P1 BLOCK,GE 84A200486P1

84A200529P1 BUSHING,TIE BAR,GE 84A200529P1

84A200565P2 RECEPTACLE,GE 84A200565P2

84A200568P1 KNOB,GE 84A200568P1

84A200585P1 PAWL.LOCK,GE 84A200585P1

84A200756P1 CONTROL,CAB,GE 84A200756P1

84A200776P1 INVERTER,MICROWAVE,GE 84A200776P1

84A200851P1 SHIM,25MM THK,DASH 9 LOCO,GE 84A200851P1

84A200851P2 SHIM,12MM THK,DASH 9 LOCO,GE 84A200851P2

84A200851P3 SHIM,50MM THK,DASH 9 LOCO,GE 84A200851P3

84A200851P4 SHIM, DASH 9 LOCO BOGIE,GE 84A200851P4

84A200852P1 GASKET,GE 84A200852P1

84A200853P1 CONNECTOR,4 AWG,GE 84A200853P1

84A200853P3 CONNECTOR,8 AWG,GE 84A200853P3

84A200863P1 HOSE ASSY,GE 84A200863P1

84A200907ABP1 PIN,GE 84A200907ABP1

84A200907P1 PIN,GE 84A200907P1

84A200942P1 PLUG,GE 84A200942P1

84A200990P3 OIL COOLER LUBE,GE 84A200990P3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A200997P3 CABLE,DOOR,GE 84A200997P3

84A201003AGP1 DISPLAY,LED,ALARM,GE 84A201003AGP1

84A201003AGP2 BOX,AUDIO-VISUAL,GE 84A201003AGP2

84A201003AGP3 AUDIO VISUAL BOX ,LED,GE 84A201003AGP3

84A201003ATP11 MEMORY CARD,GE 484A201003ATP11

84A201003ATP2 PERMANENT CORE MEMORY GE 84A201003ATP2

84A201003ATP20 CARD,DOWLOAD,GE 84A201003ATP20

84A201003DAP1 BELL,ELECTRICAL,GE 84A201003DAP1

84A201150ACP2 SWITCH,MASTER,HORN,GE 84A201150ACP2

84A201176P1 RECEPTACLE,MU,27 PIN,GE 84A201176P1

84A201176P3 RECEPTACLE,DUMMY,GE 84A201176P3

84A201199AFP1 NOZZLE,SNOW BLASTER,GE 84A201199AFP1

84A201440P1 PLATE,ANTENNA MTG BKT,GE 84A201440P1

84A201664P1 DIRTY AIR BLOWER,GE 84A201664P1

84A201664P4 EXHAUST BLOWER W/DRAIN,GE 84A201664P4

84A201667P1 CLM TO CAX/DID/IFC,GE 84A201667P1

84A201718P4 UNION,GE 84A201718P4

84A201724P1 PIN,GE 84A201724P1

84A201725P1 HITCH PIN,GE 84A201725P1

84A201738P8 WASHER,GE 84A201738P8

84A201786TFP1 BATT TRANSFMR AC EUR AUX,GE84A201786TFP1

84A201786TFP2 FIELD TRANSFR AC EUR AUX,GE84A201786TFP2

84A201850P1 SWITCH,ROTARY,GE 84A201850P1

84A201850P2 SWITCH,ROTARY,GE 84A201850P2

84A201850P4 ENGINE CONTROL SWITCH,GE 84A201850P4

84A201850P5 SWITCH,MU,GE 84A201850P5

84A201850P6 SWITCH,EC,GE 84A201850P6

84A201850P8 SWITCH,ROTARY,600V,GE 84A201850P8

84A201856P2 PLATE,GE 84A201856P2

84A201871P2 WHEEL,RAIL VEHICLE,LOCO,GE 84A201871P2

84A201904ABP1 PIN,GE 84A201904ABP1

84A201905P1 SPRING,CONICAL,GE 84A201905P1

84A201906P1 CAP,SPRING,GE 84A201906P1

84A201919P1 ALTERNATOR MOUNT,CONICAL,GE 84A201919P1

84A201919P2 ENGINE MOUNT,CONICAL,GE 84A201919P2

84A201919P3 ALTERNATOR MOUNT,LOCO,GE 84A201919P3

84A201926ABP1 U-BOLT 2IN PIPE,GE 84A201926ABP1

84A201926ABP3 U-BOLT 3IN PIPE,GE 84A201926ABP3

84A201926ABP4 U-BOLT 3.5" PIPE,GE 84A201926ABP4

84A201926P9 CLAMP,CUSHIONED,4IN OD,GE 84A201926P9

84A202159ACP14 EPIC ELECTRONIC AIR BRAKE,GE

84A202159ACP17 EPIC ELECTRONIC AIR BRAKE,FLOW METER,GE

84A202159ACP18 CABLE,EPIC,BCU TO LIU,GE 84A202159ACP18

84A203114P1 PLATE,GE 84A203114P1

84A203143P2 SEAL, V-RING GE 84A203143P2

84A203149G2 FLASH RING,GE 84A203149G2

84A203180P1 BRUSH,CARBON,GR R320,GE 84A203180P1

84A203222P1 LATERAL SHOCK ABSORBER,GE 84A203222P1

84A203289ABP5 NOZZLE,HALF SHOT,FLANGE LUBE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A203300ABP1 RADIATOR,GE 84A203300ABP1

84A203300ABP2 RADIATOR,GE 84A203300ABP2

84A203333P2 WEDGE,MOUNTING FOOT,TIE BAR

84A203334P1 MOUNT,ENGINE WEAR PLATE,GE 84A203334P1

84A203357P1 VALVE,SOLENOID,GE 84A203357P1

84A203358P1 SHOCK ABSORBER,YAW,GE 84A203358P1

84A203378P1 DAMPER,LAT,SHORT,GE 84A203378P1

84A203417P1 WASHER,GE 84A203417P1

84A203418P1 BUSBAR,GE 84A203418P1

84A203419P1 BUSBAR,GE 84A203419P1

84A203556P1 FLINGER,GE 84A203556P1

84A203557P1 FLINGER GE 84A203557P1

84A203559G1 TRACTION MOTOR, EQPT LIST,GE 84A203559G1

84A203572P4 COLLECTORS RING,GE 84A203572P4

84A203572P7 RING,STUD COLLECTING,GE 84A203572P7

84A203572P8 RING,STUD COLLECTOR,GE 84A203572P8

84A203595P1 COLLAR,0.750*7 IN OD,GE 84A203595P1

84A203597P1 COLLAR,1.912*5.488 IN OD,GE 84A203597P1

84A203672P2 ISOLATOR,GE 84A203672P2

84A203700P2 HOSE,GE 84A203700P2

84A203700P6 HOSE,GE 84A203700P6

84A203706P1 VACUUM,GE 84A203706P1

84A203707ABP1 VALVE,PRESSURE,GE 84A203707ABP1

84A203738P1 BEARER,SIDE,GE 84A203738P1

84A203740P1 PAD,TRACTION,GE 84A203740P1

84A203759P1 CONNECTOR,PLUG,GE 84A203759P1

84A203800P4 ASSY, ALCOVE BLOWER, GE 84A203800P4

84A203803P1 GASKET,GE 84A203803P1

84A203869P1 GASKET,WATER PUMP,GE 84A203869P1

84A203870P1 O-RING,GE 84A203870P1

84A203870P2 SEAL,OIL,GREEN VITON GE 84A203870P2

84A203954P1 ANTI-LUCE FAS,GE 84A203954P1

84A203981P10 HOSE,INTERCOOLER,GE 84A203981P10

84A203981P11 HOSE,OIL FILTER,GE 84A203981P11

84A203981P19 HOSE ASSY,GE 84A203981P19

84A203981P7 HOSE,V2 PLATE OIL COOLER,GE 84A203981P7

84A204106P1 SLEEVE,GE 84A204106P1

84A204107P1 SLEEVE,GE 84A204107P1

84A204119P2 TIE LOCK 10IN,GE 84A204119P2

84A204120P1 RING,FEY,CE AXLE,GE 84A204120P1

84A204120P2 RING,FEY,PE AXLE,GE 84A204120P2

84A204120P4 RING,FEY,LABRYNTH,GE 84A204120P4

84A204127P1 CASE,GEAR,PIPE PLUG,1 1/4 IN,MAGNETIC

84A204234P14 COMPRESSOR,GE 84A204234P14

84A204239P3 HEATSHRINK,TUBE,GE 84A230182P3

84A204239P4 TUBE SHRINK,GE 84A204239P4

84A204328P1 CABLE ASSY,GE 84A204328P1

84A204334P1 GASKET,V1 VALVE,GE 84A204334P1

84A204357P1 PIN,BRAKE LEVER,GE 84A204357P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A204476P1 HOSE,FT,GE 84A204476P1

84A204527P1 GASKET,OIL FILTER ARRGT,GE 84A204527P1

84A204567P14 GLASS,CLEAR,13.1X22.11,GE 84A204567P14

84A204567P16 GLASS,GE 84A204567P16

84A204567P16 GLASS,GE 41A304161P16

84A204567P210 WINDOW,RIGHT,GE 84A204567P225

84A204567P211 WINDOW,LEFT,GE 84A204567P211

84A204567P225 WINDOW,SLIDING,RH SIDE,GE 84A204567P225

84A204567P237 WINDOW,LHS,SLIDING,GE 84A204567P237

84A204567P238 WINDOW,SLIDING,SIDE,GE 84A204567P238

84A204567P64 WINDSHIELD,GE 84A204567P64

84A204567P65 WINDSHIELD,GE 84A204567P65

84A204567P81 WINDOW,FRONT DOOR ,GE 84A204567P81

84A204575P1 COOLER,OIL,GE 84A204575P1

84A204576P1 FILTER,ELEMENT,AIR,GE P/N 84A204576P1

84A204576P2 FILTER,ELEMENT,AIR,GE  84A204576P2

84A204649P8 REFRIGERATOR,GE 84A204649P8

84A204738P100 CRANK,HANDLE,GE 84A204738P100

84A204738P11 ACTUATOR,PARK BRAKE,GE 84A204738P11

84A204800G5 ALTERNATOR GMG-192,GE 84A204800G5

84A204802G2 ALTERNATOR,GE 84A204802G2

84A204808P1 PLUG,GE 84A204808P1

84A204808P2 SETSCREW,9.5MM IDA,GE 84A204808P2

84A204825P1 COLLAR,GE 84A204825P1

84A204851P1 GASKET,GE 84A204851P1

84A204852P1 GASKET,GE 84A204852P1

84A204858P1 COLLAR,GE 84A204858P1

84A204858P2 COLLAR AXLE,GE 84A204858P2

84A204859P1 SPACER,GE 84A204859P1

84A204860P1 CAP BEARING,GE 84A204860P1

84A204868P1 MOTOR,AC,3 PHASE,GE 84A204868P1

84A204869P1 MOTOR,COOLER,GE 84A204869P1

84A205014P1 AIR FILTER,FM780,GE 84A205014P1

84A205219P1 ASSY,OIL COOLER & FAN,GE 84A205219P1

84A205220P2 PUMP,OIL,GE 84A205220P2

84A205286P1 LATCH,AUX AIR FILTER BOX,GE 84A205286P1

84A205479G1 FLINGER ASSY,GE 84A205479G1

84A205495P6 SHRINK TUBING,GE 84A205495P6

84A205549P2 TOILET,SPE,GE 84A205549P2

84A205672P1 ASSY,SUSPENSION UNIT LINK,GE 84A205672P1

84A206008P1 COUPLING,GE 84A206008P1

84A206024P13 SEAT,ENGINEERS,GE 84A206024P13

84A206024P30 SEAT,HELPERS,GE 84A206024P30

84A206024P45 SEAT,GE 84A206024P45

84A206053P1 COLLAR,GE 84A206053P1

84A206074ABP1 PIN,GE 84A206074ABP1

84A206090P1 SPEAKER,GE 84A206090P1

84A206099P1 CLAMP,GE 84A206099P1

84A206309P4 ELECTRONIC AIR DRYER,GE 84A206309P4



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A206313ABP11 SCREW,SECURITY,GE 84A206313ABP11

84A206389P1 GASKET,6.88IN Od,3.38IN,GE 84A206389P1

84A206406P1 ABSORBER,SHOCK,GE 84A206406P1

84A206413P1 DAMPER,YAW,GE 84A206413P1

84A206414P1 ASORBER,SHOCK,#1,GE 84A206414P1

84A206415P1 ASORBER,SHOCK,#2,GE 84A206415P1

84A206416P1 DAMPER,LATERAL,#1,GE 84A206416P1

84A206548P1 PIN,BOGIE,AC6000,GE 84A206548P1

84A206549P1 CAP,GE 84A206549P1

84A206549P8 CAP,GE 84A206549P8

84A206562P1 VALVE,V1,WATER FLO,GE 84A206562P1

84A206562P3 VALVE,V2,SM,AC,FLOW CTRL,GE 84A206562P3

84A206562P4 VALVE,V1,WATER FLO,GE 84A206562P4

84A206578P1 BEARING ASSY,GE 84A206578P1

84A206578P2 BEARING ASSY,GE 84A206578P2

84A206578P3 BEARING,GE 84A206578P3

84A206578P7 BEARING,GE 84A206578P7

84A206597P1 FAN,NEW STYLE,COMPRESSOR, GE 84A206597P1

84A206632P3 RADIATOR,LEFT,GE 84A206632P3

84A206632P4 RADIATOR,RIGHT,GE 84A206632P4

84A206633P1 SOLENOID,GE 84A206633P1

84A206717P1 GASKET,V2 MANIFOLD,GE 84A206717P1

84A206718P1 GASKET,V2 MANIFOLD,GE 84A206718P1

84A206731P1 CONNECTOR,J1/J2,GEHRE PANEL

84A206731P3 CLAMP,SHELL,J1 CONNECTOR,GE 84A206731P3

84A206731P4 HANDLE,J1 CONNECTOR,GE 84A206731P4

84A206749P1 VALVE,EMERG BRAKE,GE 84A206749P1

84A206837P1 MOTOR,PUMP,PRE-LUBE,GE 84A206837P1

84A206866P1 YAW DAMPER,GE 84A206866P1

84A206903P1 TOOL GEAR CASE SEAL,GE 84A206903P1

84A206971P1 STRAP,CONNECTING,GE 84A206971P1

84A206980P1 BOLT,FLANGED,GE 84A206980P1

84A207095ABP1 LINK,DUAL MODE,GE 84A207095ABP1

84A207181P3 CONTROL,GE 84A207181P3

84A207181P4 BEARING,PANTOGRAPH,GE 84A207181P4

84A207181P5 WASHER,BOTTLE/PUMP,GE 84A207181P5

84A207183P1 SUPPLY,POWER,WIPER MOTOR,GE 84A207183P1

84A207230P1 CURRENT SHUNT,10A 50MV,GE 84A207230P1

84A207344P1 PAD,GE 84A207344P1

84A207362P1 NUT,ALT MTG,GE 84A207362P1

84A207395P1 PAD,BELL CRANK,GE 84A207395P1

84A207538P1 TRACTION PAD,GE 84A207538P1

84A207543G1 SPL ELECTRIC ASSY,GE 84A207543G1

84A207544AEP1 DECAL,KCS SWITCH,GE 84A207544AEP1

84A207623P1 BUSBAR,GE 84A207623P1

84A207625P1 BUSBAR,GE 84A207625P1

84A207626P1 BUSBAR,GE 84A207626P1

84A207637P1 BUSBAR,GE 84A207637P1

84A207699P1 HOUSING,FILTER,GE 84A207699P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A207699P1 HOUSING,AIR FILTER,GE 84A207699P1

84A207699P10 COMPRESSOR AIR FILTER,GE 84A207699P10

84A207699P2 FILTER,AIR COMPRESSOR,GE 84A207699P2

84A20769P1 WIRE, LOCK, GE 84A207692P1

84A207730P1 MUFFLER,EXH,GE 84A207730P1

84A207741P1 RECEPTACLE,BATT CHARGER,GE 84A207741P1

84A207741P1 RECEPTACLE,BATT CHARGER,GE 41A215906P1

84A207755ABP2 TRACTION PIN,GE 84A207755ABP2

84A207755ABP4 TRACTION PIN,GE 84A207755ABP4

84A207755P10 TRACTION,PIN,GE 84A207755P10

84A207755P5 TRACTION PIN,GE 84A207755P5

84A207755P6 CENTRE PIN STEEL CASTING,GE 84A207755P6

84A207884ABP12 LAMP,LED,WHT,PARK BRAKE,GE

84A207884P1 LAMP,LED,RED,PARK BRAKE,GE 84A207884P1

84A207936P4 SPEED SENSOR,GE 84A207936P4

84A207936P5 SPEED SENSOR,GE 84A207936P5

84A207991CJG1 MOD KIT BOSCH,GE 84A207991CJG1

84A207991CWG1 PARTS KIT,EGU,GE 84A207991CWG1

84A210129ABG9 HARNESS,RLD,GE 84A210129ABG9

84A210134ACG10 HARNESS,VEL,GE 84A210134ACG10

84A210172G17 HARNESS,AXW,GE 84A210172G17

84A210173G4 HARNESS,AC1,GE 84A210173G4

84A210174G14 HARNESS,AC2,GE 84A210174G14

84A210175G8 HARNESS,AC3,GE 84A210175G8

84A210176G10 HARNESS,AC4,GE 84A210176G10

84A210177G12 HARNESS,AHO,GE 84A210177G12

84A210194G4 HARNESS,FP2,GE 84A210194G4

84A210554G2 HARNESS,WIRING,CDW,GE 84A210554G2

84A210555ABG1 HARNESS,WIRING,INV,GE 84A210555ABG1

84A210556ABG1 HARNESS,WIRING,F01,GE 84A210556ABG1

84A211139AJG1 HARNESS,ER,PCM,GE 84A211139AJG1

84A211335HCP1 PANEL,GEHRE IHUB,GE 84A211335HCP1

84A211335HCP2 ASSY,IHUB CABLE,GE 84A211335HCP2

84A211335HCP3 ASSY,IHUB CABLE,GE 84A211335HCP3

84A211335HMP2 READER,AMTECH ATP,GE 84A211335HMP2

84A211335HMP3 MODULE,AMTECH ATP RF,GE 84A211335HMP3

84A211335HMP4 ANTENNA,AMTECH AT,GE 84A211335HMP4

84A211335HMP5 TAG,CHECK,AMTECH ATP RF,GE 84A211335HMP5

84A212038ABP2 VALVE, SOLENOIDASM,GE 84A212038ABP2

84A212139P1 BUSBAR,GE 84A212139P1

84A212347P1 BRAKE,HAND,GE 84A212347P1

84A212357P1 FITTING,HOSE,GE 84A212357P1

84A212409P1 HINGE,GE 84A212409P1

84A212537ABG3 BKT POSITION SENSOR KIT,GE 84A212537ABG3

84A212537ABG4 REV POSITION SENSOR KIT,GE 84A212537ABG4

84A212537ACG1 CP2BC3 POSITION SENSOR KIT,GE

84A212537AEG1 KIT,RETROFIT,CONTACTOR,17CM53,GE

84A212537AEG2 CM53B7 POSITION SENSOR KIT,GE

84A212537AFG1 CM55N3 POSITION SENSOR KIT,GE



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A212537AFG4 CM55AF3 POSITION SENSOR KIT,GE

84A212537AKG6 BLACK DIODE KIT,GE 84A212537AKG6

84A212574P1 CYLINDER,BRAKE,GE 84A212574P1

84A212574P2 CYLINDER,BRAKE,2600 MOUNT,GE 84A212574P2

84A212666ABP6 CABLE,RADIO,AM/FM,GE 84A212666ABP6

84A212666ABP91 ANTENNA,GPS,LDS,GE 84A212666ABP91

84A212666ABP92 ANTENNA,LDS,GE 84A212666ABP92

84A212666P13 CONNECTOR,GE 84A212666P13

84A212666P14 CONNECTOR,DC, #3 OUTPUT,GE 84A212666P14

84A212666P15 CONNECTOR,GE 84A212666P15

84A212666P181 CABLE ASSY,GE 84A212666P181

84A212666P182 CABLE ASSY,GE 84A212666P182

84A212666P183 CABLE ASSY,GE 84A212666P183

84A212666P184 CABLE ASSY,GE 84A212666P184

84A212666P3 FUSE HOLDER,GE 84A212666P3

84A212669P1 SIGHT GLASS,COMP TANK,GE 84A212669P1

84A212708P4 FILTER ELEMENT,AUX CAB,GE 84A212708P4

84A212752P1 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P1

84A212752P101 COCK,COMP CONTROL,GE 84A212752P101

84A212752P102 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P102

84A212752P106 COCK,CUTOUT,1/2,GE 84A212752P106

84A212752P11 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P11

84A212752P111 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P111

84A212752P113 VALVE,CUTOUT COCK,1IN,GE 84A212752P113

84A212752P116 VALVE,COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P116

84A212752P117 COCK,CUTOUT,GE 84A212752P117

84A212752P121 COCK,CUT-OUT,1",GE 84A212752P121

84A212752P129 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P129

84A212752P130 COCK,CUTOUT,1",GE 84A212752P130

84A212752P131 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P131

84A212752P14 COCK,CUT-OUT,1IN,NO-VENT,GE 84A212752P14

84A212752P141 COCK,CUTOUT,3/4,GE 84A212752P141

84A212752P145 COCK,CUTOUT,VENTED,1",GE 84A212752P145

84A212752P146 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P146

84A212752P147 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P147

84A212752P148 COCK,CUTOUT,1-1/4,GE 84A212752P148

84A212752P149 COCK,CUTOUT,1-1/4,GE 84A212752P149

84A212752P149 VALVE,CUTOUT COCK,GE 84A212752P149

84A212752P153 VALVE,CUTOUT COCK,1/8,GE 84A212752P153

84A212752P154 VALVE,CUTOUT COCK,1/8,GE 84A212752P154

84A212752P22 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P22

84A212752P24 COCK,GE 84A212752P24

84A212752P33 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P33

84A212752P45 COCK,CUT-OUT,GE 84A212752P45

84A212951CHP2 MODULE,CMU AND DMU,GE 84A212951CHP2

84A212951CJP3 CAMERA,LOCOCAM,GE 84A212951CJP3

84A212951CJP5 SHROUD,LOCOCAM,GE 84A212951CJP5

84A212951CKP2 MICROPHONE SUBASSY,GE 84A212951CKP2

84A212951CMP3 CONTROL UNIT,LOCOCAM,GE 84A212951CMP3



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A212951DDP3 MASS STORAGE DEVICE,GE 84A212951DDP3

84A212951DTP1 CONNECTOR,37PIN W/ PCB, GE 84A212951DTP1

84A212951HFP3 ANTENNA,GE 84A212951HFP3

84A212951HFP4 ANTENNA MOUNT,GE 84A212951HFP4

84A212951HFP5 RF CABLE,GE 84A212951HFP5

84A212951HFP6 NETWORK CABLE,GE 84A212951HFP6

84A212951HFP7 CONFIGURED MODEM,GE 84A212951HFP7

84A212951TKP2 ANTENNA,800MHZ,1900MHZ,GE 84A212951TKP2

84A212951WCP1 ANTENNA,W LAN,GE 84A212951WCP1

84A212951WCP10 CABLE,ETHERNET,GE 84A212951WCP10

84A212951WCP14 CABLE,WLAN,POWER,GE 84A212951WCP14

84A212951WCP17 CABLE,COAX,GE 84A212951WCP17

84A212951WCP2 MOUNT,ANTENNA,WLAN,GE 84A212951WCP2

84A212951WCP5 CABLE ASM, GE 84A212951WCP5

84A212951WMP1 COMMS SYS,WLAN,MOD,GE 84A212951WMP1

84A212951YBP3 PC BOARD CELL ROUTER, GE 84A212951YBP3

84A212951YBP6 PC BOARD CELL ROUTER, GE 84A212951YBP6

84A212979P38 MODULE,W/ WDP,GE 84A212979P38

84A212981ADP3 FUEL FILTER EURO,GE 84A212981ADP3

84A212981ADP4 FUEL FILTER EURO GE,84A212981ADP4

84A212983P14 VALVE,REG,GE 84A212983P14

84A212983P15 VALVE,RELIEF,GE 84A212983P15

84A213155P1 PLATE,BUS,GE 84A213155P1

84A213197ABP2 INTERCOOLER,AIR TO AIR,GE 84A213197ABP2

84A213197AGP6 COOLER,LUBE OIL,ENG,GE 84A213197AGP6

84A213197AJP11 RADIATOR,RH,GE 84A213197AJP11

84A213197AJP12 RADIATOR,LH,GE 84A213197AJP12

84A213197AMP5 DUCT,TURBO CHARGER,GE 84A213197AMP5

84A213197AMP7 DUCT,TURBO DISCHARGE,GE 84A213197AMP7

84A213197ATP8 PUMP,PRELUBE ENG,EVO,GE 84A213197ATP8

84A213197ATP9 MOTOR PUMP ASSY,PRELUBE,GE 84A213197ATP9

84A213197AUP1 HOUSING,OIL FILTER,GE 84A213197AUP1

84A213197AUP3 HOUSING,OIL FILTER,GE 84A213197AUP3

84A213212P1 CAP,WASHER,CONNECTING ROD,GE 84A213212P1

84A213224P1 BOOT,RBR,SENSOR,GE 84A213224P1

84A213224P2 BOOT,RBR,GE 84A213224P2

84A213491P1 PEDESTAL LINER,GE 84A213491P1

84A213497P1 PIPE,GE 84A213497P1

84A213655DBORS ENGINE,DIESEL,16-645 E,GE 84A213655DBORS

84A213655RWR ENGINE,16-645E,NO EMMISS,GE 84A213655RWR

84A213667AJP2 DEVICE,HEAD OF TRAIN,GE 84A213667AJP2

84A213706P1 GASKET,GE 84A213706P1

84A213861P2 CORE,INTERCOOLER,EVO,GE 84A213861P2

84A214072P2 BIDING POST, GE 84A214072P2

84A214121ABP11 CARTRIDGE VF21 WTR SEPA,GE84A214121ABP11

84A214121ABP4 SEPERATOR SHRT FUEL WTR,GE 84A214121ABP4

84A214121ABP5 SEPERATOR 84C629333WTR,GE 84A214121ABP5

84A214121P1 STRAINER HEAD,GE 84A214121P1

84A214121P2 STRAINER FILTER,GE 84A214121P2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A214216P1 FITTING,ELBOW,GE 84A214216P1

84A214225G1 BRACKET,AUX FILTER,GE 84A214225G1

84A214247P1 PLATE,GE 84A214247P1

84A214315P3 O-RING,GE 84A214315P3

84A214393P1 WASHER,SEAL,GE 84A214393P1

84A214419P4 ELECTRIC PARK BRAKE,GE 84A214419P4

84A214431P1 GASKET,GE 84A214431P1

84A214517P4 HOSE,GE 84A214517P4

84A214517P7 HOSE,GE 84A214517P7

84A214520P4 HOSE,GE 84A214520P4

84A214533ABP3 CUSHION CLAMP,GE 84A214533ABP3

84A214635ABP1 GASKET,0.062IN THK,GE 84A214635ABP1

84A214659BERORS MOTOR,TRACTION,D78,GE 84A214659BERORS

84A214668ABR ARMATURE,D87 UTEX,GE 84A214668ABR

84A214757P1 TERMINAL,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 84A214757P1

84A214768P24 HOSE ASSY,FUEL,GE 84A214768P24

84A214768P32 HOSE ASSY,FUEL,GE 84A214768P32

84A214768P64 HOSE ASSY,FUEL FILTER,GE 84A214768P64

84A214768P66 HOSE ASSY,FUEL FLT,GE 84A214768P66

84A214768P68 HOSE ASSY,FUEL,GE 84A214768P68

84A214768P77 HOSE ASSY,CNSTR 2 AMT VIV,GE 84A214768P7

84A214799P1 COOLER,LUBE OIL,GE 84A214799P1

84A214943P7 LIGHT,IND,CLEAR,PB,GE 84A214943P7

84A214979P1 ECP NETWORK INTERFACE MOD,GE 84A214979P1

84A214979P10 LID (J5) TO EPS (P3),GE 84A214979P10

84A214979P11 LID (J2) TO FJB VEND CBL,GE 84A214979P11

84A214979P12 LID (J3) TO RJB VEND CBL,GE 84A214979P12

84A214979P13 DRP RADIO (J3) A ANTENNA,GE 84A214979P13

84A214979P15 LID (J8) TO NIU(J5) VEND,GE 84A214979P15

84A214979P16 BATT PWR TO EPS (P1)VEND,GE 84A214979P16

84A214979P17 LID (J1) TO EPS (P2)VEND,GE 84A214979P17

84A214979P18 DIST PWR ANTENNA KIT,GE 84A214979P18

84A214979P19 ELBOW,90DEG,GE 84A214979P19

84A214979P2 TRAINLINE INTERFACE MOD,GE 84A214979P2

84A214979P23 SUPPORT,GE 84A214979P23

84A214979P25 ECP,CONNECTOR,NIU-J1,GE 84A214979P25

84A214979P26 MODULE,W/DP W/O ECP,GE 84A214979P26

84A214979P27 CABLE,DRP RAD A&B ANT,GE 84A214979P27

84A214979P28 ELBOW,90DEG,W/-UHF CON,GE 84A214979P28

84A214979P29 ECP,CONNECTOR,NIU-J2,GE 84A214979P29

84A214979P3 DISTRIBUTED PWR RADIO,GE 84A214979P3

84A214979P30 ECP,NETWORK I/FACE UNIT,GE 84A214979P30

84A214979P31 CABLE,LID-EPS,GE 84A214979P31

84A214979P32 CABLE,LID-NUI,GE 84A214979P32

84A214979P33 CABLE,POWER-EPS,GE 84A214979P33

84A214979P34 CABLE,LID-EPS,GE 84A214979P34

84A214979P35 CABLE,POU-J6,NIU-J7,GE 84A214979P35

84A214979P36 MODULE,W/- ECP,W/O DP,GE 84A214979P36

84A214979P37 MODULE,DP AND ECP,GE 84A214979P37



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A214979P38 PARTS KIT,MODULE,GE 84A214979P38

84A214979P39 MODULE,ECP/WDP,W/O RFDP,GE 84A214979P39

84A214979P4 ECP LOCOMOTIVE ID UNIT,GE 84A214979P4

84A214979P40 MODULE,W/ - ECP,WDP,GE 84A214979P40

84A214979P41 MODULE ECP LOCO,GE 84A214979P41

84A214979P42 CABLE LID TO FJB,GE 84A214979P42

84A214979P43 CABLE,GE 84A214979P43

84A214979P44 CABLE LID TO NIU,GE 84A214979P44

84A214979P46 CABLE NIU TO POU,GE 84A214979P46

84A214979P5 ECP 230VDC PWR SUPPLY,GE 84A214979P5

84A214979P57 MODULE,DP AND ECP,GE 84A214979P57

84A214979P59 CABLE,LID-NUI,GE 84A214979P59

84A214979P6 ECP FRONT JUNCTION BOX,GE 84A214979P6

84A214979P63 CONVERTER RS422 TO RS232 GE,84A214979P63

84A214979P64 CABLE ECPC-NIU,72FT,GE 84A214979P64

84A214979P65 CABLE ECPC-POU,7FT,GE 84A214979P65

84A214979P66 CABLE ECPC-PWR,7FT,GE 84A214979P66

84A214979P67 CABLE LID-FJB,79FT,GE 84A214979P67

84A214979P68 CABLE LID-NIU,72FT,GE 84A214979P68

84A214979P69 NIU MODULE W/-ECP WDP,GE 84A214979P69

84A214979P7 DPR RADIO A ANTENNA,GE 84A214979P7

84A214979P8 DPR (J2) TO NUI (J4)VEND,GE 84A214979P8

84A214979P9 TIM (J4) TO NUI (J6) VEND,GE 84A214979P9

84A215022P1 COMM  PWR SUPPLY,74-12VDC,GE 84A215022P1

84A215022P10 RADIO EQUIPMENT,GE 84A215022P10

84A215022P9 CABLE,GE 84A215022P9

84A215061ABP1 O-RING,EVO INTERCOOLER,GE 84A215061ABP1

84A215062P1 O-RING,EVO INTERCOOLER,GE 84A215062P1

84A215066P1 MEMORY,EVENT RECORDER,GE 84A215066P1

84A215066P2 BRACKET,EVENT RECORDER,GE 84A215066P2

84A215081P2 FILTER ELEMENT,AUX CAB,GE 84A215081P2

84A215101G1 LABELS,GE 84A215101G1

84A215155P1 SENSOR CONNECTOR,GE 84A215155P1

84A215165P1 CONNECTOR,GE 84A215165P1

84A215165P2 CONNECTOR,GE 84A215165P2

84A215166P1 CONNECTOR,SENSOR,F,GE 84A215166P1

84A215166P2 CONNECTOR,BACKSHELL,STR,GE 84A215166P2

84A215166P3 CONNECTOR BACKSHELL,90DEG,GE 84A215166P3

84A215167P1 CONNECTOR,GE 84A215167P1

84A215167P2 CONNECTOR,BACKSHELL,25MM LIQUATITE,GE

84A215237ACP1 FUEL PUMP PURCHASE SPEC,GE 84A215237ACP1

84A215237P1 FUEL BOOST PUMP,GE 84A215237P1

84A215264P1 PUMP,FUEL,GE 84A215264P1

84A215271AKR-R MOTOR,TRACTION,D31,UX,GE 84A215271AKR-R

84A215277ACP2 RADIATOR,SPLIT COOLING,9 ROW,GE

84A215295P103 BRAKE SYSTEM,PNEUMATIC,GE 84A215295P103

84A215295P104 BRAKE SYSTEM,PNEUMATIC,GE 84A215295P104

84A215295P109 BRAKE SYSTEM,PNEUMATIC,GE 84A215295P109

84A215295P110 PNEUM SYSTEM,GE 84A215295P110



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A215295P112 CABLE HJB TO POU,GE 84A215295P112

84A215295P113 CABLE HJB TO EBV1,GE 84A215295P113

84A215295P115 PNEUM SYSTEM GE 84A215295P115

84A215295P117 PNEUM SYSTEM GE 84A215295P117

84A215295P12 GASKET,IAR PORTION,GE 84A215295P12

84A215295P121 AIR BRAKE HANDLE ASM GE,84A215295P121

84A215295P124 CABLE HJB-POU,63FT,GE 84A215295P124

84A215295P13 GASKET,BP PORTION,GE 84A215295P13

84A215295P17 DATA ASSY,BP CNTL ASSY,GE 84A215295P17

84A215295P37 BOX,JUNCTION,HANDLE,GE 84A215295P37

84A215295P48 CABLE HJB TO EBV1,GE 84A215295P48

84A215295P74 ELECTRIC BRAKE VALVE,LH WALL MTG,GE

84A215295P76 CABLE,HJB 2 POU 20FT,GE 84A215295P76

84A215295P77 CABLE,HJB 2EBV1 20FT,GE 84A215295P77

84A215295P78 CABLE,HJB 2EBV2 9FT,GE 84A215295P78

84A215295P8 ASSY DATA BC CTRL PORTION,GE 84A215295P8

84A215295P84 CABLE,HJB TO POU,GE 84A215295P84

84A215295P87 CABLE, GE 84A215295P87

84A215295P9 CONTROL PORTION,IAR,GE 84A215295P9

84A215295P90 BRAKE,GE 84A215295P90

84A215295P93 BRAKE SYSTEM,FASTBRAKE,GE 84A215295P93

84A215295P95 BRAKE SYSTEM,FASTBRAKE,GE 84A215295P95

84A215295P97 CONNECTOR,EBV2-T,GE 84A215295P97

84A215582ABP1 FILTER FARR - TM 1,GE 84A215582ABP1

84A215582AEP3 AIR CLEANER ENG A F BOX,GE 84A215582AEP3

84A215582AEP4 AIR CLEANER ENG A F BOX,GE 84A215582AEP4

84A215586P2 O-RING,FILTER HOUSING,EVO,GE 84A215586P2

84A215586P3 O-RING,OIL FILTER,GE 84A215586P3

84A216013P1 BEARING ASSY,AP,CLASS 6(7*12),GE

84A216013P6 PLUG,SQUARE DRIVE,GE 84A216013P6

84A216013P7 PLUG,SOLID,GE 84A216013P7

84A216072P100 CABLE,ARCNET,4FT LG,GE 84A216072P100

84A216072P101 CABLE ARC NET 248,V-ANA,GE 84A216072P101

84A216072P102 CABLE,ARCNET,91IN,V-ANN,GE 84A216072P102

84A216072P106 CABLE,ARCNET,V-ANC,GE 84A216072P106

84A216072P114 CABLE ASSY,ARCNET,V-ANF,GE 84A216072P114

84A216072P118 CABLE,V-ANH,GE 84A216072P118

84A216072P119 CABLE, ARC NET,V-ANJ,GE 84A216072P119

84A216072P120 CABLE,ARCNET,V-ANK,GE 84A216072P120

84A216072P121 CABLE,ARCNET,V-ANL,GE 84A216072P121

84A216072P122 CABLE,ARCNET,32IN,V-ANM,GE 84A216072P122

84A216072P125 CABLE,600V,ARCNET,V-AND,GE 84A216072P125

84A216072P138 CABLE,V-ANJ,ARC NET,GE 84A216072P138

84A216072P139 CABLE,V-ANK,ARC NET,GE 84A216072P139

84A216072P140 CABLE ASSY,ARCNET,GE 84A216072P140

84A216072P146 CABLE, ARCNET ,V-ANE,GE 84A216072P146

84A216072P147 CABLE,DTC TO RFC2,V-ANS,GE 84A216072P147

84A216072P154 CABLE,ARCNET,V-ANA,GE 84A216072P154

84A216072P17 CABLE,ARCNET V-AN3,GE 84A216072P17



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A216072P194 CABLE,ARCNET,GE 84A216072P194

84A216072P195 CABLE,ARCNET,2.8FT LG,GE 84A216072P195

84A216072P196 CABLE,ARCNET,GE 84A216072P196

84A216072P197 CABLE,ARCNET,GE 84A216072P197

84A216072P198 CABLE,ARCNET,GE 84A216072P198

84A216072P233 CABLE,ARCNET,V-AND,28FT,GE 84A216072P233

84A216072P259 CABLE,ARCNET,V-AND,GE 84A216072P259

84A216072P26 CABLE,ARCNET V-AN3,GE 84A216072P26

84A216072P260 CABLE,ARCNET,V-ANE,GE 84A216072P260

84A216072P261 CABLE,ARCNET,V-ANF,GE 84A216072P261

84A216072P262 CABLE V-ANG, GE 84A216072P262

84A216072P28 CABLE,V-AN1,GE 84A216072P28

84A216072P29 CABLE,V-AN2,GE 84A216072P29

84A216072P33 CABLE,ARCNET,V-AN1,GE 84A216072P33

84A216072P41 CABLE,ARCNET KIT,V-AN1,GE 84A216072P41

84A216072P50 CABLE ARCNET V-AN3 GE,84A216072P50

84A216090P2 ELBOW,90DEG,3-1/2,GE 84A216090P2

84A216162P2 LED INDICATOR,GE 84A216162P2

84A216369USG1 KIT FIELD INSTALL,GE 84A216369USG1

84A216407P2 VALVE,CHECK P/LUBE,1.5 NPT GE84A216407P2

84A216536P1 DECAL,CM,GE 84A216536P1

84A216540P2 SEAL,GE 84A216540P2

84A216540P4 SEAL,GE 84A216540P4

84A216808P106 E-NET CMU TO ESW,LOCOCAM,GE

84A216808P114 CABLE,ETHERNET,V-EN4,GE 84A216808P114

84A216808P118 CABLE ASSY,CMU DOWNLOAD,GE 84A216808P118

84A216808P123 CABLE,ETHERNET V-EN3,GE 84A216808P123

84A216808P124 CABLE ETHERNET, V-EN4,GE 84A216808P124

84A216808P133 CABLE,GE 84A216808P133

84A216808P142 CABLE ETHERNET, V-EN2,GE 84A216808P142

84A216808P143 CABLE,GE 84A216808P143

84A216808P151 CABLE ETHERNET, V-EN1,GE 84A216808P151

84A216808P166 CABLE,GE 84A216808P166

84A216808P172 CABLE,GE 84A216808P172

84A216808P181 CABLE,GE 84A216808P181

84A216808P184 CABLE,GE 84A216808P184

84A216808P199 CABLE,ETHERNET,V-EN5,GE 84A216808P199

84A216808P209 CABLE,ETHERNET,V-EN7,GE 84A216808P209

84A216808P219 CABLE,ETHERNET,V-EN8,GE 84A216808P219

84A216808P259 CABLE, GE 84A216808P259

84A216808P403 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE301,GE 84A216808P403

84A216808P434 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE101,GE 84A216808P434

84A216808P462 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE102,GE 84A216808P462

84A216808P463 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE103,GE 84A216808P463

84A216808P464 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE106,GE 84A216808P464

84A216808P465 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE107,GE 84A216808P465

84A216808P466 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE201,GE 84A216808P466

84A216808P467 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE202,GE 84A216808P467

84A216808P468 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE203,GE 84A216808P468



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A216808P469 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE302,GE 84A216808P469

84A216808P470 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE303,GE 84A216808P470

84A216808P471 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE204,GE 84A216808P471

84A216808P472 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE205,GE 84A216808P472

84A216808P473 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE304,GE 84A216808P473

84A216808P474 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE305,GE 84A216808P474

84A217113G1 HARNESS,MS3,GE 84A217113G1

84A217132G1 HARNESS,BC2,GE 84A217132G1

84A217599G2 HARNESS, CDM GE,84A217599G2

84A217801G1 HARNESS,RLC,GE 84A217801G1

84A217803G1 HARNESS,SPH,GE 84A217803G1

84A217838G4 HARNESS,RAD,GE 84A217838G4

84A217872G4 HARNESS,KCX,GE 84A217872G4

84A218010P1 MODULE,VOLT ATTEN,GE 84A218010P1

84A218892P3 RADIATOR SHUTTER,GE 84A218892P3

84A219536G1 SOFTWARE UPGRADE AR6,GE 84A219536G1

84A219868P1 CONNECTOR,GE 84A219868P1

84A219868P2 CONNECTOR,GE 84A219868P2

84A219941P3 COVER, BRUSH HOLDER,GE 84A219941P3

84A219941P5 COVER,TOP,BRUSH HOLDER,GE 84A219941P5

84A219993P1 RESISTOR,GE 84A219993P1

84A220111P31 HARNESS  FIP,GE 84A220111P31

84A220151ABP1 TAP BLOCK,GE 84A220151ABP1

84A220168P1 GLAND,GE 84A220168P1

84A220376P1 FILTER,ELEMENT,AIR AUX, GE 84A220376P1

84A220402ABP1 FILTER,GE 84A220402ABP1

84A220434P1 LABEL, GE 84A220434P1

84A220637P1 COVER PLATE T-SECTION J616,GE84A220637P1

84A221100P10 HARNESS  ECA,GE 84A221100P10

84A221198P6 PUMP,HIGH PRESSURE,GE 84A221198P6

84A221444P2 NAME PLATE,GE 84A221444P2

84A221557P4 FITTING,MPMP,HEX NIPPLE,GE 84A221557P4

84A221633P1 PAD,SIDE SUSPENSION,GE 84A221633P1

84A221633P1 PAD,SIDE BEARER,GED/84430/SPN.004

84A221635P1 PAD,CENTRE SUSPENSION,GE 84A221635P1

84A221635P1 PAD,CTR BEARER,GED/84400/SPN.005

84A221636P1 PAD,TRACTION,GED/84400/SPN.007

84A221636P1 PAD,TRACTION,GE 84A221636P1

84A221777P3 LIGHT ASM WHITE & RED GE  84A221777P3

84A221932P1 PEDISTAL LINER,GE 84A221932P1

84A221955P1 BOX ASM LED LITE BOX  GE 84A221955P1

84A222034P8 MUFFLER PS UK, GE 84A222034P8

84A222037P1 SPACER,RUBBER,GE 84A222037P1

84A222179P1 TRACTION MTR SPEED MODS,GE 84A222179P1

84A222245P1 SENSOR BOSCH HP,GE 84A222245P1

84A222500P1 CLAMP TURBO ASSEMBLY,GE 84A222500P1

84A222830ABP1 COOLER ASM A SIDE,GE 84A222830ABP1

84A222830ABP2 COOLER ASM B SIDE,GE 84A222830ABP2

84A222882P1 NUT, HEX,GE 84A222882P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A223027P2 INJECTOR P616,GE 84A223027P2

84A223034P1 VALVE,FLOW CONTROL,V1,GE 84A223034P1

84A223034P2 VALVE,FLOW CONTROL,V2,GE 84A223034P2

84A223064P1 PLATE,GE 84A223064P1

84A223114P1 TURBO DISCH DUCT GE,84A223114P1

84A223114P2 TURBO INLET DUCT GE,84A223114P2

84A223114P7 RETURN DUCT GE,84A223114P7

84A223315P1 LABEL,GE 84A223315P1

84A223333ABP1 O-RING,6IN,0.25 DIA,GE 84A223333ABP1

84A223333P1 O-RING HIGH TEMP,GE 84A223333P1

84A223873P1 SEAL,1/8X1 1/2,A12C19A2,GE,84A223873P1

84A224607P1 SPACER,GE 84A224607P1

84A224613ABP1 PLATE GE 84A224613ABP1

84A225861P1 OIL COOLER,ENGINE,GE 84A225861P1

84A226014G1 KIT,DASH 8,MOD MFI-EFI,GE 84A226014G1

84A226345P2 WASHER GE 84A226345P2

84A226812P1 O-RING,HEADER TANK,GE 84A226812P1

84A228823P1 CLAMP,RING SECTION,GE 84A228823P1

84A228826P1 BOLT,12 PT,3/8-24,.1.75,GE 84A228826P1

84A228827P1 SHIM,INCANAL,GE 84A228827P1

84A228830G1 PARTS KIT,CONVERSION,GE 84A228830G1

84A228859P1 DECAL,17FM543,VERIF PROC,GE 84A228859P1

84A228859P2 DECAL,17FM545,VERIF PROC,GE 84A228859P2

84A228959P3 TURBINE INLET GASKET GE 84A228959P3

84A228960P1 COUPLING V,GE 84A228960P1

84A228960P4 COUPLING ELBOW EXP V,GE 84A228960P4

84A228961P6 BELLOWS TURBO INLET,GE 84A228961P6

84A229531P1 RADIATOR PURC SPEC,GE 84A229531P1

84A229532P1 AIR TO OIL COOLER,GE 84A229532P1

84A229543P1 HOSE TURBO DISCHARGE,GE 84A229543P1

84A229552P2 SEAL TURBINE INLET,GE 84A229552P2

84A229744P1 AIR DUCT BOOT A,GE 84A229744P1

84A229744P2 AIR DUCT BOOT A GE,84A229744P2

84A229773SSP9 SWITCH LEVER GE,84A229773SSP9

84A229986G1 PARTS KIT,EXHAUST TACK,GE 84A229986G1

84A230013P1 GASKET,(GAXETA),GE 84A230013P1

84A230060P1 SLEEVE,GE 84A230060P1

84A230061P1 FLINGER,GE 84A230061P1

84A230182P4 HEATSHRINK,TUBE,GE 84A230182P4

84A230198P1 SHIM,GE 84A230198P1

84A230297G1 ALTERNATOR,GE 84A230297G1

84A230366G1 ALTERNATOR 5GTA45A1,GE 84A230366G1

84A230607 PARTS KIT,RAISED WATER RAIL,GE 84A230607

84A231212P1 CLAMP PLATE GE,84A231212P1

84A231213P1 PIPE .375 NOM GE,84A231213P1

84A231955P1 PLATE WASHER,GE 84A231955P1

84A232147P1 KNOB ASM HLD DWN FRT, GE 84A232147P1

84A232160P3 GASKET EXHT GAS FLANGE,GE 84A232160P3

84A232506P1 NOZZLE VEEJET,GE 84A232506P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84A232991DFG1 KIT BOSCH EFI, GE 84A232991DFG1

84A233716BDP98 CABLE,ETHERNET,VE105,GE 84A233716BDP98

84A233716BDP99 NETWORK CABLE,GE 84A233716BDP99

84A270017AGP1 SENSOR, GE 84A270017AGP1

84B100159P1 BEARING,JOURNAL,GE 84B100159P1

84B100742ABP2 QUICK COUPLING,FEMALE,GE 84B100742ABP2

84B100880P1 ARM,PANTOGRAPH,GE 84B100880P1

84B100880P4 ARM,WIPER,GE 84B100880P4

84B100971P1 TRIM,HELPER SIDE,CC1, GE 84B100971P1

84B100972ABP1 TRIM,PIPE SIDE,CC1, GE 84B100972ABP1

84B100973ABP1 LINING,GE 84B100973ABP1

84B100991P1 RETAINER,GE 84B100991P1

84B101493G1 ASSY,CLEANOUT COVER,GE 84B101493G1

84B101500P1 GASKET,CLEANOUT,GE 84B101500P1

84B102272P2 LATCH,GE 84B102272P2

84B102931P1 GAS SPRING ASSY,GE 84B102931P1

84B102996P1 WEAR PLATE,GE 84B102996P1

84B103381G2 PIPE ASSY,GE 84B103381G1,FUEL FILLER

84B103642G1 PRESSURE SWITCH,A,GE 84B103642G1

84B103937G1 ELBOW,PIPE,GE 84B103937G1

84B104166G1 VALVE,GE 84B104166G1

84B104466P1 HEATER,STRIP,OPERATOR CAB,GE 84B104466P1

84B104616P1 CLAMP,CABLE CLEAT,GE 84B104616P1

84B104674ADP11 RECEPTACLE,BOX MTG,GE 84B104674ADP11

84B104674ADP8 MOUNTING,BOX,GE 84B104674ADP8

84B104674AGP1 CONNECTOR,GE 84B104674AGP1

84B104674AGP10 CONNECTOR,SHELL,GE 84B104674AGP10

84B104674AGP18 CONNECTOR,GE 84B104674AGP18

84B104674AGP18 PLUG,SELF LOCKING,GE 84B104674AGP18

84B104674AGP2 CONNECTOR,GE 84B104674AGP2

84B104674AGP22 CONNECTOR PLG,RESOLVER,GE 84B104674AGP22

84B104674AGP27 CONNECTOR.PLUG,GE 84B104674AGP27

84B104674AGP9 PLUG,CONN,GE 84B104674AGP9

84B104674ASP14 CONNECTER,GE,84B104674ASP14

84B104674ASP14 CONNECTOR,GE 84B104674ASP14

84B104674ASP15 CONNECTOR,GE 84B104674ASP15

84B104674ASP18 CONNECTOR,GE 84B104674ASP18

84B104674ASP22 CONNECTOR.PLUG,GE 84B104674ASP22

84B104674ASP24 CONNECTOR,GE 84B104674ASP24

84B104674ASP27 CONNECTOR.PLUG,GE 84B104674ASP27

84B104973AMP10 VICTLIC PIPE LEN 4.625 GE 84B104973AMP10

84B104973P26 PIPE,LOCO OIL,3X6.78IN,GE 84B104973P26

84B105040P4 SWITCH,ROTARY,GE 84B105040P4

84B105172ACG1 VALVE,BRAKE,E3,GE 84B105172ACG1

84B105179P4 BLOWER MOTOR,GE 84B105179P4

84B105179P5 MOTOR,EXHAUST BLOWER,GE 84B105179P5

84B105343G4 VALVE,EMERGENCY BRAKE,GE 84B105343G4

84B105343G8 VALVE,EMERGENCY BRAKE,GE 84B105343G8

84B105456P1 FOOTREST,GE 84B105456P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84B105520P1 LINER,BLOCK,CENTRE,GE 84B105520P1

84B105527ABG3 BRAKE LEVER,GE 84B105527ABG3

84B105527ABG4 BRAKE LEVER,GE 84B105527ABG4

84B105529P1 PAD,SPRING,GE 84B105529P1

84B105645P1 HOSE,GE 84B105645P1

84B105721P1 BUSH,RETAINER,GE 84B105721P1

84B105723P1 PIN,GE 84B105723P1

84B105755P2 RING,GLAND,GE 84B105755P2

84B105852G1 FLANGE ASSY,GE 84B105852G1

84B105882P1 COVER,CLEANOUT,GE 84B105882P1

84B105883P2 HORNS,GE 84B105883P2

84B105931P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B105931P1

84B105932P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B105932P1

84B105933P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B105933P1

84B105934P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B105934P1

84B105935P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B105935P1

84B106191P1 CLEAT,CABLE,GE 84B106191P1

84B106192P1 CLEAT,CABLE,GE 84B106192P1

84B106193P1 CLEAT,CABLE,GE 84B106193P1

84B106296P7 GENERATOR,PULSE,AXLE,GE 84B106296P7

84B106297P1 RESERVOIR,CTRL,GE 84B106297P1

84B1063355P3 PIN, STEEL, 1/4" X 2.062" GE 84B106355P3

84B106347P1 ADAPTOR,FUEL FILL,GE 84B106347P1

84B106355P6 COLLAR TAPA SPOUT, GE 84B106355P6

84B106364P1 CYLINDER,UNCOUPLER,GE 84B106364P1

84B106377P1 SPACER CABLE,GE 84B106377P1

84B106487G1 FRAME,WINDOW,GE 84B106487G1

84B106487G2 FRAME,WINDOW,GE 84B106487G2

84B106489P1 SWITCH,GE 84B106489P1

84B106514P1 SWITCH,GE 84B106514P1

84B106649AEG1 BRACKET ASM REMOTE DISP,GE 84B106649AEG1

84B106666ABG1 PLATE,MTL,MOUNTING,GE 84B106666ABG1

84B106666G1 PLATE,MTG,GE 84B106666G1

84B106689ABG1 PLATE,ASM,GE 84B106689ABG1

84B106734P1 SWITCH ASSY,FLANGE LUBE,GE 84B106734P1

84B106814P1 WASHER,1/4,GE 84B106814P1

84B106920P1 SPACER CABLE,GE 84B106920P1

84B107007P1 SLIDER,3*4 VICTAULIC,GE 84B107007P1

84B107076P1 SUPPORT,GE 84B107076P1

84B107080P1 COIL,PICK UP,CAB SIGNAL,GE 84B107080P1

84B107285G1 PIPE ASSY,GE 84B107285G1

84B107363ABP1 CLEAT,T/MOTOR,GE 84B107363ABP1

84B107470ACP1 PLATE,INDICATING,EST,GE 84B107470ACP1

84B107549P1 BOLT,CAMCAR,GE 84B107549P1

84B108123P1 IFC CONNECTOR BRACKET,GE 84B108123P1

84B108698P1 TOILET DRAIN ASSY,GE 84B108698P1

84B108699P1 VENT,SMALL FUEL TANK,GE 84B108699P1

84B108709P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B108709P1

84B108779P1 LAMP,LED,RED,GE 84B108779P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84B108779P3 LAMP,LED,GREEN,GE 84B108779P3

84B108853G1 POST,MV BREAKAWAY,GE 84B108853G1

84B108875P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B108875P1

84B108876P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B108876P1

84B109034P1 PIN,GE 84B109034P1

84B109466G1 PLATE,MTG,ALTERNATOR,GE 84B109466G1

84B109466P1 PLATE,MTG,ALTERNATOR,GE 84B109466P1

84B504106P1 GASKET,GE 84B504106P1

84B510057P4 BUSBAR,ELE,15-1/8IN LG,GE 84B510057P4

84B510115P1 GASKET,COVER PLATE,GE 84B510115P1

84B511228G1 BRACKET,LARGE STRAIGHT,GE 84B511228G1

84B511368G1 COCK,CUT-OUT ASSY,GE 84B511368G1

84B511404P1 COVER,AIR CON,DASH 9,GE 84B511404P1

84B511537P2 GREASE HOSE 52IN LG,GE 84B511537P2

84B511800P1 SPACER, GE 84B511800P1

84B511802P1 SPACER,GE, 84B511802P1

84B511827ACG1 BAFFLE ASSY,GE 84B511827ACG1

84B511828P1 BUSBAR,ELE,3/8IN THK,GE 84B511828P1

84B512207P1 BUSBAR,ELE,3/8IN THK,GE 84B512207P1

84B512208P1 BUSBAR,ELE,3/8IN THK,GE 84B512208P1

84B512373G1 LIGHT FIXTURE ASSY,GE 84B512373G1

84B512433ABG1 SUPPORT,GE 84B512433ABG1

84B512433ACP1 CLEAT SUPPORT,GE 84B512433ACP1

84B512767P1 HANDLE,GE 84B512767P1

84B512826P1 COUPLING,QUICK DISCONNECT,GE 84B512826P1

84B512894P2 RETAINER PLATE,GE 84B512894P2

84B512908P1 GASKET,GE 84B512908P1

84B512940G1 CABLEASM,T21,GE 84B512940G1

84B512940G2 CABLEASM,T22,GE 84B512940G2

84B512940G3 CABLEASM,T23,GE 84B512940G3

84B512940G4 CABLEASM,T20,GE 84B512940G4

84B512940G5 ASM,T30,GE 84B512940G5

84B512976P1 CLAMP,GE 84B512976P1

84B512976P2 SPACER,GE 84B512976P2

84B512976P3 PLATE,GE 84B512976P3

84B512976P5 CLAMP,GE 84B512976P5

84B513086P1 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B513086P1

84B513086P2 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B513086P2

84B513086P3 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B513086P3

84B513086P4 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B513086P4

84B513086P5 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B513086P5

84B513086P6 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B513086P6

84B513086P7 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B513086P7

84B513412P1 WIPER ARM,GE 84B513412P1

84B513471P1 FLOOR MAT,DASH, GE 84B513471P1

84B514304P1 CAP,GE 84B514304P1

84B514546G1 PIPE ASSY,WATER,AC6000,GE 84B514546G1

84B514694P1 PAD,GE 84B514694P1

84B514790P1 SLEEVE,GE 84B514790P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84B514791P1 SLEEVE,GE 84B514791P1

84B514828G4 BRAKE BAR ASSY,GE 84B514828G4

84B514832G1 ROD,GE 84B514832G1

84B514832G2 ROD, GE 84B514832G2

84B514873ACP1 CAP,GE 84B514873ACP1

84B514913P1 PIN,GE 84B514913P1

84B514923P1 LINER,LATERAL,GE 84B514923P1

84B514928P1 SPACER,GE 84B514928P1

84B514974P1 PLATE,GE 84B514974P1

84B515016G1 PIPE ASSY,GE 84B515016G1

84B515017G1 PIPE ASSY,GE 84B515017G1

84B515108G1 CONN STRAP,GE 84B515108G1

84B515108P1 CONNECTION STRAP,GE 84B515108G1

84B515116P1 BAFFLE,GE 84B515116P1

84B515117P1 SEAL,GEARCASE,GE 84B515117P1

84B515123G1 CABLE ASSY,GE 84B515123G1

84B515123G2 CABLE ASSY,GE 84B515123G2

84B515123G3 CABLE ASSY,GE 84B515123G3

84B515125G1 TOOL,APPLICATOR SEALANT,GE 84B515125G1

84B515128P1 BEARING CAP,GE 84B515128P1

84B515131P1 SEAL,GE 84B515131P1

84B515275P1 BAFFLE, GE 84B515275P1

84B515284P1 BEARING CAP,OUTER CE,GE 84B515284P1

84B515285P1 GASKET, GE 84B515285P1

84B515286P1 GASKET,PE GE 84B515286P1

84B515290G1 TERMINAL,GE 84B515290G1

84B515428P2 GASKET,PLENNUM WALL,GE 84B515428P2

84B515458P1 SPACER,GE 84B515458P1

84B515501G1 CAP,GE 84B515501G1

84B515563G1 PIPE ASM,3IN VIC X 19.88,GE 84B515563G1

84B515673ACP1 STUD,TIE BAR,GE 84B515673ACP1

84B515686P1 WEDGE,MOUNTING,TIE BAR,GE 84B515686P1

84B515837P1 DECAL,WARNING,AUTO START,GE 84B515837P1

84B515845ABP7 TERMINAL BOARD,234X1030,GE 84B515845ABP7

84B515848P1 PIN,GE 84B515848P1

84B516089P1 HOSE ASSY,0.62IN,32.87 LG,GE 84B516089P1

84B516149P1 BUSBAR,ELE,L SHAPED,GE 84B516149P1

84B516180G1 SPACER,CLAMP,GE 84B516180G1

84B516180P1 CLEAT,GE 84B516180P1

84B516250G1 BRACKET ASSEMBLY,GE 84B516250G1

84B516327G1 PIPE,ASM, DISCHARGE,GE 84B516327G1

84B516334P1 GASKET,GE 84B516334P1

84B516384P1 GASKET,GE 84B516384P1

84B516417P1 BOLT,GE 84B516417P1

84B516453ADG1 BRACKET,ANSALDO EQUIP,GE 84B516453ADG1

84B516547P1 NOZZLE,WATER DIVERTER,GE 84B516547P1

84B516641P1 THERMOWELL,GE 84B516641P1

84B516658AGP6 DECAL,CMU CABLE,GE 84B516658AGP6

84B516658AHP4 DECAL,BATTERY DISCON,GE 84B516658AHP4



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84B516658APP1 DECAL,LIGHT LABEL,GE 84B516658APP1

84B517075P1 COVER,CB,GE 84B517075P1

84B517284P1 SEAL PE BRG,GE 84B517284P1

84B517326P1 FLINGER,GE 84B517326P1

84B517507P1 BOLT,CONNECTING ROD,GE 84B17507P1

84B517519P1 TIMING TOOTH,GE 84B517519P1

84B517714ABP1 PLATE,3X2 IN,GE 84B517714ABP1

84B517755P1 SHIM,GE 84B517755P1

84B517806AEG1 SUPPORT ASSY,GE 84B517806AEG1

84B517817ACG1 LIGHT ASSY,GE 84B517817ACG1

84B518047P1 ANGLE,GLASTIC,GE 84B518047P1

84B518058AGP1 FLANGE,8.5IN,HEAT EXCH,GE 84B518058AGP1

84B518058AGP1 FLANGE,8.5IN,HEAT EXCH,GE 84B518058AGP1

84B518095P3 POWER SUPPLY,CMU,LOCOCAM,GE 84B518095P3

84B518242P1 LABEL,GE 84B518242P1

84B518272AGP12 PLATE,IND,WARNING,GE 84B518272AGP12

84B518272AGP29 PLATE,IND,WARNING,GE 84B518272AGP29

84B518272AJP3 DECAL,DANGER HI VOLTAGE,GE 84B518272AJP3

84B518272ARP4 PLATE,IND,CAUTION,GE 84B518272ARP4

84B518272P2 DANGER HI VOLTAGE,GE 84B518272P2

84B518272P3 PLATE,IND,DANGER HV,GE 84B518272P3

84B518306G1 CAP ASSY,PARK BRAKE,GE 84B518306G1

84B518364ADG1 CONDUIT ASSY,SENSOR,GE 84B518364ADG1

84B518364AFG1 CONDUIT ASSEMBLY,GE 84B518364AFG1

84B518364AHG1 CONDUIT ASSY,FUEL PRESS,GE 84B518364AHG1

84B518692G1 ALIGNMENT TOOL ASM ,GE 84B518692G1

84B518692G2 ALIGNMENT TOOL ASM,GE 84B518692G2

84B518717P1 SEAL,GE 84B518717P1

84B518760ABP1 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B518760ABP1

84B518760ABP2 HOSE ASSY,WATER,GE 84B518760ABP2

84B518760ABP6 HOSE ASSY,0.75 NOM,GE 84B518760ABP6

84B519049G5 BRACKET ASSEMBLY,GE 84B519049G5

84B519079G1 CONNECTOR ASSY 3SKT 20 AWG,GE84B519079G1

84B519080G1 CONNECTOR ASSY 2SKT 20AWG,GE 84B519080G1

84B519081G1 CONNECTOR ASSY, GE 84B519081G1

84B519084ACG1 CONNECTOR ASSY 4-WAY, GE 84B519084ACG1

84B519090P1 FLYWHEEL SAFETY BLOCK,GE 84B519090P1

84B519147P8 HOSE ASSY,20.25IN,GE 84B519147P8

84B519234P1 SEAL LABYRINTH,GE 84B519234P1

84B519235P1 BEARING CAP,GE 84B519235P1

84B519235P2 BEARING CAP,GE 84B519235P2

84B519241P1 BEARING CAP,GE 84B519241P1

84B519241P2 BEARING CAP,GE 84B519241P2

84B519242P1 BEARING SPACER PE GEB30,GE 84B519242P1

84B519243P1 PE BAFFLE,GE 84B519243P1

84B519256ABP1 CABLE,SUPPORT,GE 84B519256ABP1

84B519260P1 BOLT,L9 1.00-8X7.00,GE 84B519260P1

84B519558ACP1 CABLE,VIDEO,LOCOCAM,GE 84B519558ACP1

84B519560P1 CABLE,MICROPHONE,LOCOCAM,GE 84B519560P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84B519607P1 PLATE,ISEAL,GE 84B519607P1

84B519649G3 CLOSED END INBOARD DEAD LEVER,GE

84B519649G4 CLOSED END OUTBOARD DEAD LEVER,GE

84B519717G1 MOUNTING PLATE GE. 84B519717G1

84B519727P1 TURBO DISCHARGE DUCT, BAND CLAMP

84B520729G8 GREASE LINE,REM STATION,GE 84B520729G8

84B520960P1 MOUNTING BRACKET,DIODE,GE 84B520960P1

84B521467P1 PLATE,ADPT,GE 84B521467P1

84B521542P1 PLATE,MTG,ANTENNA,GE 84B521542P1

84B521544ADP1 GASKET,GE 84B521544ADP1

84B521544P1 GASKET,GE 84B521544P1

84B521701G1 PLATE ASSY,GE 84B521701G1

84B521705P1 PLATE,GE 84B521705P1

84B521751ABP1 s29.fBUS BAR,GE 84B521751ABP1

84B521751P1 BUS BAR,GE 84B521751P1

84B521925ABG3 HARNESS,WIRING,GE 84B521925ABG3

84B522083ACP3 HOSE ASSY,2IN,PRE-LUBE ,GE 84B522083ACP3

84B522083P5 HOSE ASSY,1.5 NOM,GE 84B522083P5

84B522090P1 VALVE,GE 84B522090P1

84B522201 OUTER BASKET ASSY,GE 84B522201

84B522201G1 FILTER,OUTSIDE BKT ASSY,GE 84B522201G1

84B522275ABG1 SENSOR,PIPE FUEL,GE 84B522275ABG1

84B522376G1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B522376G1

84B522576P4 SNUBBER,PRESS,340X1050,GE 84B522576P4

84B522604ABP1 CAMERA BRACKET COVER,GE 84B522604ABP1

84B523322ABP1 STRAIN RELIEF 62P CONN,GE 84B523322ABP1

84B523801ABP1 SUPPORT,GE 84B523801ABP1

84B524520G4 STUD ASSY,GE 84B524520G4

84B524520G5 STUD ASSY,GE 84B524520G5

84B524914P1 BUSBAR ,GE 84B524914P1

84B524915P1 BUSBAR ,GE 84B524915P1

84B525567P1 SILENCER,AIR DRYER,GE 84B525567P1

84B525907P1 RING,RETAINING,OVAL,GE 84B525907P1

84B526187P1 BRACKET,315X1041,GE 84B526187P1

84B527188P14 O-RING,GE 84B527188P14

84B527191P1 EDUCTOR GASKET GE 84B527191P1

84B527207P1 BOLT HEX FLANGE HEAD M18,GE 84B527207P1

84B527221ABP1 HOSE MUFFLER DRAIN,GE 84B527221ABP1

84B527400P7 PLUG,GE 84B527400P7

84B528843ABG1 GUIDE T GUIDE ASM, GE 84B528843ABG1

84B528844ABG1 GUIDE T GUIDE ASM, GE 84B528844ABG1

84B528850G1 SHIM PACK,GE 84B528850G1

84B528855P1 MOUNTING PLATE J616,GE 84B528855P1

84B529080G1 TOP SPRING ASSY,GE 84B529080G1

84B529081P1 TRACTION CENTRE LINER,GE 84B529081P1

84B529189ABP1 HINGED LIFTING HOOK ASSY

84B529288P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84B529288P1

84B529376ABP1 TURBO DISCHARGE GASKET,GE 84B529376ABP1

84B529378P12 CLAMP VOSS BAND CLAMP GE,84B529378P12



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84B529378P18 COUPLING VOSS V COUPLING GE,84B529378P18

84B529378P2 CLAMP VOSS BAND CLAMP GE,84B529378P2

84B529378P6 COUPLING VOSS V COUPLING GE,84B529378P6

84B529533ACG1 HOSE ASM FLEX METAL GE,84B529533ACG1

84B530059G1 WATER PUMP FLANGE,GE 84B530059G1

84B530582G1 SHIM,GE 84B530582G1

84B530760G1 BEARING,JOURNAL,CLASS CG,GE 84B530760G1

84B531166ABG1 BRACKET, MTG ASM GE,84B531166ABG1

84B531166G1 BRACKET, MTG GE,84B531166G1

84B531167ABP1 DIFFUSER GE,84B531167ABP1

84B531666P2 HOSE ASSY,GE 84B531666P2

84B531815 SNUBBER PANEL,GE 84B531815

84B532957P1 HOSE ASM GE,84B532957P1

84B533716P11 CAP 3/4 NPT PLUG GE,84B533716P11

84B535798P1 RETAINING PLATE GE BOGIE,GE 84B535798P1

84B535837P1 NOZZLE,GE 84B535837P1

84B536078P1 BRACKET,ANSALDO EQUIP,GE 84B536078P1

84B536648G1 PLATE,MTG ASSY FUEL PUMP,GE 84B536648G1

84B538710P1 VALVE SPRING LOADED GE,84B538710P1

84B538716P1 FLANGE SPACER,GE 84B538716P1

84B538716P2 FLANGE SPACER,GE 84B538716P2

84B538716P3 FLANGE SPACER,GE 84B538716P3

84B538877G1 ELBOW ASM GE 84B538877G1

84B539537P3 RETAINER 6  MALE FLANGE GE,84B539537P3

84B539537P4 RETAINER 6 FEMALE FLANGE GE,84B539537P4

84B540059P3 BOLT,FLANGE HD,GE 84B540059P3

84B540176G1 BRACKET ASM FITTING GE,84B540176G1

84B540406G1 PIPE ASM APH DAYTANK GE,84B540406G1

84B540409G1 PIPE ASM GE,84B540409G1

84B540692P1 WASHER PLATE,GE 84B540692P1

84B540839P1 FITTING WIT.05  ORIFICE GE,84B540839P1

84B540999G1 BRACKET ASM GE,84B540999G1

84B542307P1 ELBOW,GE 84B542307P1

84B542642P1 BRACKET MAG VALVE,GE 84B542642P1

84B542704P1 WASHER PLATE GE,84B542704P1

84B543113 SNUBBER PANEL,GE 84B543113

84B543260G1 PIPE ASM GE,84B543260G1

84B543263P1 PLATE GE,84B543263P1

84B543994P1 PIPE 6  SCH 40 GE,84B543994P1

84B543995P1 FLANGE, MOUNTG GE,84B543995P1

84B543996P1 ELBOW 6 INCH GE,84B543996P1

84B544009P1 PIPE 6  SCH 40 GE,84B544009P1

84B544331G1 ADAPTER ASM GE,84B544331G1

84B544636G1 COVER ASM RAIN GE 84B544636G1

84B544735G1 PLATE WELDNUT GE 84B544735G1

84B5516384P1 GASKET,GE 84B5516384P1

84C602213ABP1 PINION 18T GRADE 3,GE 84C602213ABP1

84C602214ABP1 AXLE GEAR 85T GRADE 3,GE 84C602214ABP1

84C602220P1 GUTTER MOTOR SIDE,GE 84C602220P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84C602243P1 BEARING CAP,GE 84C602243P1

84C602246P1 BEARING CAP,GE 84C602246P1

84C602385ADG1 SENSOR,PRE TURBO,RH,GE 84C602385ADG1

84C602385ADG2 SENSOR,PRE TURBO,LH,GE 84C602385ADG2

84C602385G1 CONNECTOR BOX,GE 84C602385G1

84C602395ACG1 SUPPORT ASM GE,84C602395ACG1

84C602579P1 TOOL,GE 84C602579P1

84C602731YJG1 EFI CONDUIT ASM,GE 84C602731YJG1

84C602750AEP7 DECAL AESS GE 84C602750AEP7

84C602927AEG1 DUCT ASSY,GE 84C602927AEG1

84C602974AEP1 TUBE ASM 8.00,90 DEG,GE 84C602974AEP1

84C602977ADP1 TUBE ASM 8.00IN,GE 84C602977ADP1

84C603145ABP1 DUCT,FLEX,EVO TURBO AIR,GE 84C603145ABP1

84C603375AFG1 FLANGE ASSY,OIL PIPING GE 84C603375AFG1

84C603553P2 BEARING HOUSINGMACH,GE 84C603553P2

84C603553P3 CE BEARING HOUSING,GE 84C603553P3

84C603557G4 ROTOR ASSEMBLY,GE  84C603557G4

84C603567G1 DIPSTICK,GEARCASE,GE 84C603567G1

84C603594P1 FLINGER,GE 84C603594P1

84C603599P1 BRUSH,TRACTION,ALTERNATOR,GE 84C603599P1

84C603607G1 KIT,U-TUBE,BEARING ASSY,GE 84C603607G1

84C603801ABG1 AIR FILTER ASSY,GE 84C603801ABG1

84C604078P2 BEARING CAP,GE 84C604078P2

84C604189P1 WHEEL,ROUGH BORE,GE 84C604189P1

84C604459ACP1 COUPLING, VICTAULIC,3.5,GE 84C604459ACP1

84C605001ABG2 SANDING SUP ASM,GE 84C605001ABG2

84C605001ABG3 SANDING SUP ASM,GE 84C605001ABG3

84C60501 AXLE, GE (FREE SUPPLY),DRG NO. 84C605011

84C605011P1 AXLE,GE 84C605011P1

84C605122ACG1 BRACKET ASM,GE 84C605122ACG1

84C605173P1 DRAIN VALVE PURGE,75-006,GE 84C605173P1

84C605630P2 LEVER,ADJ,GE 84C605630P2

84C605636ABG1 CAMERA BRACKET ASM,GE 84C605636ABG1

84C605922G2 COVER ASSY,GE 84C605922G2

84C606009P1 SENSOR BOX,GE 84C606009P1

84C606359AEG1 FRAME BASKT W STUDS,GE 84C606359AEG1

84C608091G1 BRACKET,ASSY,SWITCH MTG,GE 84C608091G1

84C608189P1 SLEEVE SPACER PINION END GE 84C608189P1

84C608399G1 DIP STICK,GE 84C608399G1

84C608414G1 MUFFLER ASSY,GE 84C608414G1

84C608946P1 BRACKET,ANSALDO EQUIP,GE 84C608946P1

84C609050P1 STUD CRANKCASE ASM,GE 84C609050P1

84C609063ABG1 PIPE ASM EDUCTOR,GE 84C609063ABG1

84C609313G1 HANDRAIL GATE,GE 84C609313G1

84C609368P1 VALVE REGULATOR,CML,GE 84C609368P1

84C609621G1 KIT,GREASE FITTING,5GDY7,GE 84C609621G1

84C609663G1 BRACKET,ASS,TIE BAR,GE 84C609663G1

84C611072ACG1 BLIND,FRONT WINDSCREEN,GE 84C611072ACG1

84C611236P2 LATCH,GE 84C611236P2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84C611355ABP1 MOTOR,WIPER,30 DEG,LH,GE 84C611355ABP1

84C611355ABP4 MOTOR,WIPER,30 DEG,RH,GE 84C611355ABP4

84C611475G1 BLOWER,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 84C611475G1

84C611475G2 EXH BLOWER & MOTOR ASSY ,GE 84C611475G2

84C611558G1 BLOWER,TRACTION,GE 84C611558G1

84C611578P1 GAUGE,RETENTION TANK,GE 84C611578P1

84C611642P1 BEARER,SIDE,GE 84C611642P1

84C611643P1 BUMPSTOP,LATERAL,GE 84C611643P1

84C611645G1 SPRING SEAT,GE 84C611645G1

84C611646P1 SHOCK ABSORBER,LATERAL,GE 84C611646P1

84C611702ACG1 SLACK ADJUSTER,GE 84C611702ACG1

84C611702G1 SLACK ADJUSTER,GE 84C611702G1

84C611702G4 SLACK ADJUSTER, GE 84C611702G4

84C611724P1 COVER,LET,GE 84C611724P1

84C611807G1 BRACKET,LATERAL SHOCK,GE 84C611807G1

84C611828G1 PLATE,ADPT,GE 84C611828G1

84C611954ABG1 WHEELSET,AC6000,GE 84C611954ABG1

84C611998G1 CONTACTOR,ASSEMBLY,GE 84C611998G1

84C612035P3 MOTOR,BLOWER,80HP,GE 84C612035P3

84C612035P4 MOTOR TRACTION BLOWER,GE 84C612035P4

84C612282P2 VALVE,DIVERT,GE 84C612282P2

84C612282P3 VALVE,DIVERT,GE 84C612282P3

84C612282P4 DIVERTER VALVE,GE 84C612282P4

84C612282P7 VALVE,DIVERT,GE 84C612282P7

84C612333P1 BRACKET,GE 84C612333P1

84C612372P1 TANK,AIR BRAKE EQUIPMENT,GE 84C612372P1

84C612373P1 RESERVOIR,MAIN,GE 84C612373P1

84C612381P2 WHEEL,LOCO 42",CLASS C,GE 84C612381P2

84C612382G1 WHEEL SET,GE 84C612382G1

84C612417P1 RESERVOIR ASSY,GE 84C612417P1

84C612476ABP1 PRIMARY DAMPER,GE 84C612476ABP1

84C612477P1 YAW DAMPER,GE 84C612477P1

84C612531P1 AIR DUCT BOOT,GE 84C612531P1

84C612536P1 CONTROL STATION,FIRE,GE 84C612536P1

84C612547P1 SINK,GE 84C612547P1

84C613003ABG1 PANEL ASSY,CDC,GE 84C613003ABG1

84C613003G1 CONTACTOR ASSY,GE 84C613003G1

84C613066P1 ANTENNA,ATP,GE 84C613066P1

84C613078ABP2 BLOCK,GE 84C613078ABP2

84C613451P1 AIR FILTER,GE 84C613451P1

84C613451P2 ELEMENT,FILTER,GE 84C613451P2

84C613578ABG1 PLATE,MTL,ADAPTER,GE 84C613578ABG1

84C613578G1 PLATE,ADPT,GE 84C613578G1

84C613579P2 KEEPER,GE 84C613579P2

84C614428G2 EQUIP'T BLWR,GE 84C614428G2, 84C614428G3

84C614428G3 ba1901001CTION,BLOWER,GE 84C614428G3

84C614428G4 BLOWER,EQUIP BLOWER,GE 84C614428G4

84C614470P1 BULL GEAR 89 TOOTH,GE 84C614470P1

84C614471P1 PINION,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 84C614471P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84C614471P2 PINION,T/MOTOR,18 TOOTH,GE 84C614471P2

84C614474G3 COIL,COMMUTATING W/- POLE GE 84C614474G3

84C614476P1 HOUSING,BEARING,GE 84C614476P1

84C614478G1 ARMATURE SHAFT, GE 84C614478G1

84C614479G2 COMMUTATOR,GE 84C614479G2

84C614912P1 BUSBAR,ELE,GE 84C614912P1

84C614913P1 BUSBAR,GE 84C614913P1

84C615313P1 BOOT,ALTERNATOR AIR INLET,GE 84C615313P1

84C615536 BLOWER,DC,GE 84C615536

84C615564G1 BUMPER ASSY,DASH9,HEAD ST,GE 84C615564G1

84C615712AEG1 TERMINAL ASSY,STATOR,GE 84C615712AEG1

84C615718P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 84C615718P1

84C615719G1 COVER T/MOTOR BOTTOM GE 84C615719G1

84C615720G1 ARMATURE,GE 84C615720G1

84C615720G3 793 STACKED CORE ASSY GE 84C615720G3

84C615720G4 793 STACKED CORE ASSY GE 84C615720G4

84C615722P1 CAP,BEARING,GE 84C615722P1

84C615727P1 CUTTER,PINION,GE 84C615727P1

84C615796G11 COIL,W/- POLE PIECE,ROTOR,GE84C615796G11

84C615796G12 COIL/POLE PIECE,GE 84C615796G12

84C615796G14 POLE COIL ASSY,GE 84C615796G14

84C615855ABP1 NOZZLE,SANDER,GE 84C615855ABP1

84C615855P1 NOZZLE,GE 84C615855P1

84C616258P4 HANDRAIL,FRONT,LH,DASH9,GE 84C616258P4

84C616258P5 HANDRAIL,FRONT,RH,DASH9,GE 84C616258P5

84C616576G1 SHEET ASSY,GE 84C616576G1

84C616577G1 SHEET ASSY,GE 84C616577G1

84C616675G1 BUSBAR,ELE,W/-BOLTS,GE 84C616675G1

84C616676G1 BUSBAR,ELE,W/-BOLTS,GE 84C616676G1

84C616730G1 COIL STATOR,GE 84C616730G1

84C616762P2 SPACER,GE 84C616762P2

84C617019ABG1 FRAME,ASM LOWER PUSHER,GE 84C617019ABG1

84C617020ABG1 FRAME ASM TOP PUSHER GE 84C617020ABG1

84C617813P3 HANDRAIL,FRONT,CABLE SIDE,GE 84C617813P3

84C617813P4 HANDRAIL,FRONT,CENTRE,GE 84C617813P4

84C617835ABP1 GASKET,5.83 X 28.87 IN,GE 84C617835ABP1

84C617835AFP1 GASKET,GE 84C617835AFP1

84C617835AGP1 GASKET,18.29X19.28X .50,GE 84C617835AGP1

84C617835P1 GASKET,18.29X29.00,GE 84C617835P1

84C618236P4 SHAFT,SPIDER,19.5IN,GE 84C618236P4

84C618247P2 SUPPORT,BUS RING,GE 84C618247P2

84C618288G4 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 84C618288G4, T/ MOTOR

84C618314G1 BEARING CAP,PE,GE 84C618314G1

84C618319G1 GEAR,SPUR,W/SHAFT,GE 84C618319G1

84C618334P1 GUTTER,GE 84C618334P1

84C618338P1 GUTTER,GE 84C618338P1

84C618339P1 GUTTER,GE 84C618339P1

84C618356P1 GUTTER,GE 84C618356P1

84C618357P1 CUTTER,GE 84C618357P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84C618390P1 PINION,19T,GE 84C618390P1

84C618972G1 EQUALIZER,GE 84C618972G1

84C619046G1 SENSOR,MR1,GE 84C619046G1

84C619204P2 CYLINDER,BRAKE,GE 84C619204P2

84C619479P1 HUB, GE 84C619479P1

84C619598G1 VENT,LARGE FUEL TANK,GE 84C619598G1

84C619691P1 BUMP STOP,LATERAL,GE 84C619691P1

84C620261G1 STUD,TIE BAR,GE 84C620261G1

84C620261G2 STUD,TIE BAR,GE 84C620261G2

84C620570G1 PANEL,RESISTOR,GE 84C620570G1

84C620644ACG1 BRACKET ASSY,GE 84C620644ACG1

84C620644ACG2 BRACKET ASSY,GE 84C620644ACG2

84C620787G1 RESISTOR ASSY,PNL,GE 84C620787G1

84C620906G1 COVER, GE 84C620906G1 (TOP)

84C620906G2 COVER, GE 84C620906G2 (BOTTOM)

84C621191ABG1 SHEET,LINING,GE 84C621191ABG1

84C621193ABG1 SHEET,LINING,GE 84C621193ABG1

84C621252P2 BATTERY,LEAD-ACID,651AMP,GE 84C621252P2

84C621674ABP1 SHEET,LINING,GE 84C621674ABP1

84C621674P1 SHEET,LINING,GE 84C621674P1

84C622161G1 SPEAKER,GE 84C622161G1

84C622403G2 COVER ASSY,GE 84C622403G2

84C622807BBG1 BRACKET,ANSALDO EQUIP,GE 84C622807BBG1

84C623283P1 INLET,AIR,TIER 1,GE 84C623283P1

84C623284P1 INLET,AIR,TIER 1,GE 84C623284P1

84C623285P1 INLET,AIR,TIER 1,GE 84C623285P1

84C623286P1 INLET,AIR,TIER 1,GE 84C623286P1

84C624504P1 NOZZLE TURBO INLET, GE 84C624504P1

84C624870P1 BUMP STOP,GE 84C624870P1

84C625787P1 BALANCE,WEIGHT,GE 84C625787P1

84C626172G1 TIE BAR ASM,GE 84C626172G1

84C626172G2 TIE BAR ASM,GE 84C626172G2

84C626580ABP1 SHEET FLANGE ASM GE,84C626580ABP1

84C626764P1 AIR FILTER ELEMENT,GE 84C626764P1

84C626916G1 BRACKET ASSY,GE 84C626916G1

84C627407ACP1 STIFFENER, GE 84C627407ACP1

84C627408ACP1 STIFFENER, GE  84C627408ACP1

84C627409AEP1 GUARD, GE 84C627409AEP1

84C628142ABG1 HOSE ASM FLEX METAL GE,84C628142ABG1

84C628429ABP1 CHANNEL GE 84C628429ABP1

84C628430ABP1 ANGLE GE 84C628430ABP1

84C628430ACP1 ANGLE GE 84C628430ACP1

84C628431ABG1 PLATE WELDNUT GE 84C628431ABG1

84C628431ACG1 PLATE WELDNUT GE 84C628431ACG1

84C628602G2 DRAIN RETROFIT,GE 84C628602G2

84C629006ABG1 CONDUIT,ASM,GE 84C629006ABG1

84C629942P1 COVER,GE 84C629942P1

84C629943G1 BRACE ASSY,GE 84C629943G1

84C630592G1 CLAMP,ROTOR,ALTERNATOR,GE 84C630592G2



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84C630592G1 CLAMP BRACKET,ALTERNATOR,GE 84C630592G1

84C630920G1 SHEET, ASM,GE 84C630920G1

84C631779P1 PLATE,COVER,GE 84C631779P1

84C631990G1 CABLE ASSEMBLY, GE 84C631990G1

84C632510G1 BRACKET MTG WAT SEPARAT GE,84C632510G1

84C632937P1 DRAIN TANK DRAIN GE,84C632937P1

84C632938G1 DRAIN TANK BRACKET GE,84C632938G1

84C633314G1 BRACKET MTG STRAINER GE,84C633314G1

84C633327G1 WATER DRAIN ASM,GE 84C633327G1

84C633328G1 FUEL STRAINER ASM,GE 84C633328G1

84C633371G1 TUBE ASM REGULATING INLE GE,84C633371G1

84C633570P1 PIPE BRKT ARR,GE 84C633570P1

84C634420G1 BRACKET ASM LH,GE 84C634420G1

84C634420G2 BRACKET ASM RH,GE 84C634420G2

84C634616G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C634616G1

84C634697G1 BRACKETASM,GE 84C634697G1

84C634709G1 BRACKETASM,GE 84C634709G1

84C634719G1 PIPEASM,GE 84C634719G1

84C634726G1 PIPEASM,GE 84C634726G1

84C634769P1 SHIM GE,84C634769P1

84C635210G1 LIFTING BLOCK EURO OP CAB GE,84C635210G1

84C635212G1 HOSE ASM FLEX METAL GE,84C635212G1

84C635227G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C635227G1

84C635228G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C635228G1

84C635232G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C635232G1

84C635233G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C635233G1

84C635234G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C635234G1

84C635235G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C635235G1

84C635236G1 PLATE , COVER GE,84C635236G1

84C635238G1 BRACKET GE,84C635238G1

84C635239G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C635239G1

84C635241G1 BRACKET ASM GE,84C635241G1

84C635242G1 TUBE ASM,GE 84C635242G1

84C635243G1 BRACKET ASM GE,84C635243G1

84C635327G1 BRACKET ASM GE,84C635327G1

84C635770G1 COVER ASM GE 84C635770G1

84C635874G1 PIPE ASM TDD, GE 84C635874G1

84C635875G1 PIPE ASM GE,84C635875G1

84C637337P1 AXLE, ROUGH MACH, GE 84C637337P1

84C640051P1 GEAR,TIMING,GE 84C640051P1

84C640090G7 LUBE OIL PUMP,GE 84C640090G7

84D176813G1 PUMP,FUEL,GE 84D176813G1

84D700221P1 WINDOW,DOOR,GE 84D700221P1

84D700334P1 CAB LINING,BACK DOOR,GE 84D700334P1

84D700980AZG1 CONSOLE TOP, DASH 9 LOCO,GE84D700980AZG1

84D701026G1 LATCH,DOOR,GE 84D701026G1

84D701267P1 RADIATOR,GE 84D701267P1

84D701290P1 COOLER, OIL, GE 84D701290P1

84D701656P1 RADIATOR,MECH BONDED,GE 84D701656P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84D701676ABP1 AIR CONDITIONER,GE 84D701676ABP1

84D701689P1 RADIATOR ASSY,GE 84D701689P1

84D702217ABP1 RADIATOR,GE 84D702217ABP1

84D702313ACP1 AXLE,GE 84D702313ACP1

84D702406P1 REFRIGERATOR,GE 84D702406P1

84D702562AEP1 FIBRA DE VIDRIO PILBARA,GE 84D702562AEP1

84D702562AEP2 FIBRA DE VIDRIO PILBARA,GE 84D702562AEP2

84D702563 AIR FILTER BOX,NOZZLE,GE 84D702563

84D702570ABP1 HOUSING,JOURNAL BEARING,GE 84D702570ABP1

84D702645G5 AIR DUCT ASSY,GE 84D702645G5

84D702766P1 CONTACTOR,3 POLE AC,GE 84D702766P1

84D702766P2 CONTACTOR,2 POLE AC,GE 84D702766P2

84D702766P3 KIT,CONTACTOR,3P,GE,84D702766P3

84D702766P4 PARTS KIT,CONTACTOR,2P,GE,84D702766P4

84D702766P5 INTLOCK,C/HAMMER 10-6335-3GE 84D702766P5

84D702766P6 INTLOCK,C/HAMMER 10-6335-4GE 84D702766P6

84D702766P7 INTLOCK,C/HAMMER 10-6335-5GE 84D702766P7

84D702766P8 INTLOCK,C/HAMMER 10-6335-6GE 84D702766P8

84D702918P1 RADIATOR,GE 84D702918P1

84D702953ACG1 DITCH LIGHT SUPPORT,GE 84D702953ACG1

84D702953ACG2 SUPPORT,DITCH LIGHT,GE 84D702953ACG2

84D702997P1 SEAT,GE 84D702997P1

84D702997P2 SEAT,GE 84D702997P2

84D702997P3 SEAT,GE 84D702997P3

84D703093AD DRAG BOX ASSY,DASH9,GE 84D703093AD

84D703103ACP1 CAP,JNL BOX,GE 84D703103ACP1

84D703128G1 WATER TANK ASM,GE 84D703128G1

84D703128G4 TANK ASM,WATER TANK ASM,GE 84D703128G4

84D703154P1 COOLER,LUBE OIL,GE 84D703154P1

84D703828P4 BLIND,WINDOW,FRONT,GE 84D703828P4

84D703828P4 BLIND,WINDOW,FRONT,GE 84D703828P4

84D704386P1 BUSBAR,ELE,16-1/4IN LG,GE 84D704386P1

84D704387P1 BUSBAR,ELE,13-11/16IN LG,GE 84D704387P1

84D705020ABG1 HOUSING,OIL FILTER,GE 84D705020ABG1

84D705020ABG4 COVER ASSY,FILTER,GE 84D705020ABG4

84D705085ADG1 SNOW PLOUGH,EVO,PI,GE 84D705085ADG1

84D705298ABG28 CABLE,FIBRE OPTIC,GE 84D705298ABG28

84D705298ABG33 CABLE ASSY,FIBRE OPTIC,GE 84D705298ABG33

84D705298ABG56 CABLE ASSY,FIBRE OPTIC,GE 84D705298ABG56

84D705332AK BUMPER ASSY,DASH9,GE 84D705332AK

84D705546AEP1 WHEEL,ROUGH MACH,GE 84D705546AEP1

84D706950ACG4 STATOR,ASM,GE 84D706950ACG4

84D706950ACG4 STATOR,ASM,GE 84D706950ACG4

84D706993ABG1 d4d2BUS RING T31,GE 84D706993ABG1

84D706993ABG2 BUS RING T32,GE 84D706993ABG2

84D706993ABG3 BUS RING T33,GE 84D706993ABG3

84D706993G4 BUS RING ASSY,GE 84D706993G4

84D707526P1 GEAR,87T,GE 84D707526P1

84D707681G1 DIFFUSER ASM ,GE 84D707681G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84D707879P1 LINK,TRACTION,GE 84D707879P1

84D708102G5 MOD KIT AC6000 LOCO,GE 84D708102G5

84D708146G2 IGBT HOUSING UPPER HALF,GE 84D708146G2

84D708287ADG BUSBAR ASSY,GE 84D708287ADG

84D708287ADG1 BUSBAR ASM,GE 84D708287ADG1

84D708400G1 BRACKET ASSY,GE 84D708400G1

84D708400G2 BRACKET ASSY,GE 84D708400G2

84D708615P1 BULL GEAR,62T,GE 84D708615P1

84D708749G1 BASE ASSY,GE 84D708749G1

84D708879ACG1 BARRIER ASSY,GE 84D708879ACG1

84D710637G7 BASE ASSY,GE 84D710637G7

84D710637G8 RESISTORS,SNUBBER,GE 84D710637G8

84D710746G2 DIFFUSER ASSY,GE 84D710746G2

84D710746G4 DIFFUSER ASSY,GE 84D710746G4

84D711438P1 HOOK,LIFTING,TRUCK,GE 84D711438P1

84D711438P2 HOOK,LIFTING,TRUCK,GE 84D711438P2

84D711689G1 CABLE,GE 84D711689G1

84D711690ABG1 COALESCER,GE 84D711690ABG1

84D711770P1 FUEL LINE,RIGHT,GE 84D711770P1

84D711771P1 FUEL LINE,LEFT,GE 84D711771P1

84D712244ALG3 INTERCOOLER ASSY,AIR,GE 84D712244ALG1

84D712553ADP1 TUBE ASM 8.00IN,GE 84D712553ADP1

84D712553ADP2 TUBE ASM 8.00IN,GE 84D712553ADP2

84D712561AEG1 TUBE ASM 8" GE 84D712561AEG1

84D712561AEG2 TUBE ASM 8" GE 84D712561AEG2

84D712561AFG3 TUBE ASM 8" KIT  - GE 84D712561AFG3

84D712561AFG4 TUBE ASM,KIT FOR G2,GE 84D712561AFG4

84D712639AGG1 INTERCOOLER,WATER BASED,GE 84D712639AGG1

84D712929ABG1 MODIFICATION KIT,GE 84D712929ABG1

84D713115P1 MANIFOLD MAIN SECTION,GE 84D713115P1

84D713136ACG1 TUBE ASSY,EDUCATOR,GE 84D713136ACG1

84D713136G2 EDUCATOR, AIR INLET ASM,GE 84D713136G2

84D713137G1 HOSE ASSY,COALESCER,GE 84D713137G1

84D713371ACG1 CONN BOX,W/-HARNESS,GE 84D713371ACG1

84D714181G1 SUPPRESSOR ASSY,GE 84D714181G1

84D714181G2 SUPPRESSOR ASSY,GE 84D714181G2

84D714181G3 SUPPRESSOR ASSY,GE 84D714181G3

84D716938G1 HEADER ASSY,140X3171,GE 84D716938G1

84D717050ABP1 MAIN SECTION EXHAUST,GE 84D717050ABP1

84D717051P3 TURBINE INLET MACHIN LH,GE 84D717051P3

84D717051P4 TURBINE INLET MACHIN RH,GE 84D717051P4

84D717054ADP1 ELBOW EXH MACH RH,GE 84D717054ADP1

84D717054AEP1 ELBOW EXH MACH LH,GE 84D717054AEP1

84D717457G1 WATER HEADER,PN,GE 84D717457G1

84D718580P1 FRAME HEAD MACH C.E GE 84D718580P1

84D718581P1 FRAME HEAD GE 84D718581P1

84D718600G1 WHEELSET RETAINER BLOCK,GE 84D718600G1

84D718605P1 TRACTION CENTRE,GE 84D718605P1

84D718644G1 CAP,RETAINER,GE 84D718644G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84D718673G2 PARTS KIT,REWIND REBUILD,GE 84D718673G2

84D718673G3 PARTS KIT,STATOR ASSY,ALT,GE 84D718673G3

84D718944ADG1 DUCT ASM GE,84D718944ADG1

84D719219AVG1 DOOR ASM,GE 84D719219AVG1

84D719219AWG1 DOOR ASM,GE 84D719219AWG1

84D719220ADG3 BLOWER CAB ARR ROOF ASM,GE 84D719220ADG3

84D719220AEG3 ENGINE CAB ARR ROOF ASM,GE 84D719220AEG3

84D719220AEG4 ENGINE CAB ARR WELDMNT,GE 84D719220AEG4

84D719373G1 SILENCER ASSEMBLY,GE 84D719373G1

84D719631ADP1 SIDE SHEET DUCT GE,84D719631ADP1

84D719631AEP1 SIDE SHEET DUCT GE,84D719631AEP1

84D719631AFG1 DUCT ASM INVERTER GE,84D719631AFG1

84D719687ABG1 VANE ASM GE,84D719687ABG1

84D719831G1 AIR INTAKE FLTR COMP,LEFT,GE 84D719831G1

84D719831G2 AIR INTAKE FLTR COMP,RIGHT,GE84D719831G2

84D719869ABG1 BLOWER DUCT ASM GE,84D719869ABG1

84D721001P5 COALESCER,GE 84D721001P5

84D721006G2 CAM GEAR,EFI CINC,GE 84D721006G2

84D721023P1 LINE,3/4,GE 84D721023P1

84D730226P1 GEAR CASE MACH-BOTTOM,GE 84D730226P1

84D730227P1 GEAR CASE MACH-TOP,GE 84D730227P1

84D730291ABG1 ROTOR LOCK ASSEMBLY,GE 84D730291ABG1

84D730326G1 GEAR CASE BOT WELD ASSY,GE 84D730326G1

84D730335P1 SHAFT,GE 84D730335P1

84D730341G1 GEAR CASE BOTT MACH,GE 84D730341G1

84D730343P1 GEAR CASE TOP MACH,GE 84D730343P1

84D730346G1 HOUSING BEARING GE 84D730346G1

84D730347P1 GEAR,SOLID,GE 84D730347P1

84D730350G4R UX 5GEB30A4 REPAIR KIT,GE 84D730350G4R

84D730368P31 GASKET,GORTEX,GE 84D730368P31

84D730368P31 BEARING FLINGER,GE 84D730368P31

84D730524G101 PARTS KIT,BUSBAR,GE 84D730524G101

84D731329AEG1 ANGLE ASM, GE 84D731329AEG1

84D731329AEG2 ANGLE ASM, GE 84D731329AEG2

84D731977ABG1 SEAL TOP CAB GE 84D731977ABG1

84D732345ABG1 HEAT SHIELD GE 84D732345ABG1

84D732346ABG1 HEAT SHIELD GE 84D732346ABG1

84D732997G1 BRACKET,ANSALDO EQUIP,GE 84D732997G1

84D732998G1 SHELF ASSY,WELDMENT,GE 84D732998G1

84D733835ABG2 AIR RETURN DUCT GE,84D733835ABG2

84D733863ABG1 ENGINE SUPPORT SKID,GE 84D733863ABG1

84D733863G1 EQUIPMENT ARR SUPPORT SKID,GE84D733863G1

84D733893ABG1 AFTERCOOLER SWIVEL,GE 84D733893ABG1

84D733923ABG1 SKIDASM WELDMENT,GE 84D733923ABG1

84D735601G1 COMPRESSOR ASM GE,84D735601G1

84D735602G1 PAN ASM OIL,GE 84D735602G1

84D737295P1 SHEET RAIN COVER GE 84D737295P1

84D737296G1 COVER ASM RAIN UGL KIT GE 84D737296G1

84D737340G1 DOOR ASM GE 84D737340G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

84D737341G1 DOOR ASM GE 84D737341G1

84D740081G1 FUEL LINE,HIGH PRESSURE,GE 84D740081G1

84D740140P1 BLOCK,MANIFOLD,GE 84D740140P1

84D740141P1 BOX,SENSOR,GE 84D740141P1

84D740142P1 BOX,JUNCTION,GE 84D740142P1

84D740144G SUPPORT ASM,PIPE,GE 84D740144G1

84D740144G1 SUPPORT ASSY,PIPE,GE 84D740144G1

84E901259G3 PUMP,FUEL,HP,GE 84E901259G3

84E901304G1R MAIN FIELD COIL 2 (SUSP) GE 84E901304G1R

84E901304G2R MAIN FIELD COIL 1 (BOT) GE 84E901304G2R

84E901304G3R MAIN FIELD COIL 4 (AXLE) GE 84E901304G3R

84E901304G4R MAIN FIELD COIL 3 (TOP) GE 84E901304G4R

84E901318P1 HEAD, FRAME, GE 84E901318P1

84E901325P2 CONTRAVANE FRAME HEAD,GE 84E901325P2

84E901611ABG1 WIREWAY,ASM,GE 84E901611ABG1

84E901659G1 PISTON & ROD ASSY,GE 84E901659G1

84E902025ABG2 POWER ASSY,GE 84E902025ABG2

84E902045G2 MAINFRAME,CRANKCASE ASSY,GE 84E902045G2

84E902165AB TRUCK ASSY,GE 84E902165AB

84E902170ABG7 FUEL PIPE ASM,GE 84E902170ABG7

84E902405 TRACTION MOTOR, GE (FREE SUPPLY) DRG

84E902452ABP1 U-TUBE MACH,GE 84E902452ABP1

84E903246ABP1 TRANSITION SECTION MACH,GE 84E903246ABP1

84E903268G3 MUFFLER ASM UGL,GE 84E903268G3

84E903299G1 ROCKER ASM,GE 84E903299G1

84E904482G3 COMPRESSOR ASM,GE 84E904482G3

84E904816G2 COMPRESSOR KIT, GE 84E904816G2

84E904873G1 KIT,RAIN DRAIN,EVO ENGINE,GE 84E904873G1

84E930153P2 CAMSHAFTS,LH,GE 84E930153P2

84E930302G2 ADAPTOR ASM,131X1278,GE 84E930302G2

84E930303G1 END ASM GEN 16V228L,GE 84E930303G1

84E930304G1 SENSOR BOX,GE 84E930304G1

84E930305G1 SENSOR BOX,FREE END,GE 84E930305G1

8800186P1 PIN,GE 8800186P1

8800193G2 ROLLER,GE 8800193G2

8800194P1 SHAFT,GE 8800194P1

8800195P1 KEY, GE 8800195P1

8800585P1 SLEEVE,GE 8800585P1

8800590P1 BARRIER,GE 8800590P1

8800594P1 SEAT,SPRING,GE 8800594P1

8800596P1 SUPPORT,GE 8800596P1

8801839G1 BAR,GE 8801839G1

8804063P1 NUT,RETAINING,GE 8804063P1

8804066P1 GASKET,GE 8804066P1

8804068P1 BLOCK, GE 8804068P1

8805244P1 GASKET,GE 8805244P1

8805329P1 GASKET,GE 8805329P1

8805489P1 FLINGER,GE 8805489P1

8805492P1 GASKET,GE 8805492P1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8805493P1 GASKET,GE 8805493P1

8805932G1 TERMINAL,ELEC,0.625,1-1/4,GE 8805932G1

8806129P1 STRAP,GE 8806129P1

8806261P1 SLEEVE,GE 8806261P1

8806964P1 GASKET,GE 8806964P1

8807882G1 CONTACT,GE 8807882G1

8807883G1 CONTACT,GE 8807883G1

8808885P1 BOLT,FRAMEHEAD,GE 8808885P1

880-901 TERM BLOCK,2 CONN,CAGE CLAMP MTD

8810476P1 WASHER,GE 8810476P1

8813147P1 SHAFT,GE 8813147P1

8813427P1 SPRING,GUIDE,GE 8813427P1

8813726P1 WASHER,CONTACTOR LOCO,GE 8813726P1

8814797P1 PIN,GE 8814797P1

8814851P1 HORN,ARCING,GE 8814851P1

8814853P1 SEAT,SPRING,GE 8814853P1

8814906P1 CHUTE,ARC,GE 8814906P1

8815345P1 BUSHING, GE 8815345P1

8815946P1 PIN,GUIDE,T/M,GE 8815946P1

8815947P1 PLATE,WEAR,T/M,GE 8815947P1

8817294P1 GASKET,GE 8817294P1

8817666P1 SPACER,GE 8817666P1

8819142 GASKET,GE 8819142

8819143 GASKET,GE 8819143

8819178P1 BOLT,GE 8819178P1

8819420P1 PLUG,GE 8819420P1

8819488P1 BOLT,GE 8819488P1

8820297P1 STUD,GE 8820297P1

8820297P10 STUD,BH,GE 8820297P10

8820297P2 STUD,B/HOLDER,GE 8820297P2

8823750P273 SCREW,GE 8823750P273

8823898G1 CONTACTOR,SPRING,GE 8823898G1

8825357P5 COUPLING,HALF,GE 8825357P5

8827086G1 OPER COIL,GE 8827086G1

8828490P2 ARMATURE HEAD, GE8828490P2

8828693P3 CLAMP,B/H GE 8828693P3

8828693P4 SUPPORT,BRUSH HOLDER,GE 8828693P4

8828743P2 HOUSING,BEARING,GE 8828743P2

8828748P2 BEARING CAP,GE 8828748P2

8834209G1 CHUTE,ARC,GE 8834209G1

8834775AEP15 GAUGE,0-1400KPA,GE 8834775AEP15

8834775AEP16 AIR PRESS GAUGE GE 8834775AEP16

8835872P96 CONNECTOR,BMS,GE 8835872P96

8836572P23 GASKET,HORN MTG,GE 8836572P23

8837756P1 GEAR,SPUR,AXLE DRIVE,N CLASS BOGIE,GE

8839157G5 ARMATURE,GE 8839157G5

8841445G3 ARM,CLUTCH,GE 8841445G3

8841965G1 FINGER,GE 8841965G1

8843262G1 COIL,FIELD,GE 8843262G1



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

884351ZP1 BRG HSG-CE, GE 8843512P1

8843525G3 BRUSH HOLDER,RADIAL,GE 8843525G3

8843544G1 SHAFT,ARM,GE 8843544G1

8843545G5 COVER,GE 8843545G5

8843545P4 GASKET,GE 8843545P4

8843545P5 GASKET,GE 8843545P5

8843545P6 GASKET,GE 8843545P6

8843549G4 COIL,GE 8843549G4

8843947P3 SLV & NUT, GE 8843947P3

8846157G6 BODY,CYLINDER,GE 8846157G6

8846828P2 SUPPORT,GE 8846828P2

8855228G8 ARMATURE,2600 CLASS QR LOCO,GE 8855228G8

8860474G1 COIL,GE 8860474G1

8860477G1 COIL,GE 8860477G1

8860749G1 FINGER,GE 8860749G1

8860832G1 BASE,C/W FINGER & SHUNT,GE 8860832G1

8861284P5 PIN GE 8861284P5

8861307ACP14 VISOR,LH,GE 8861307ACP14

8861307ACP9 VISOR,TAN,BALLMOUNT,GE 8861307ACP9

8862956P1 SPRING,GE 8862956P1

8864170P1 ADAPTOR,OFFSET PULL,GE 8864170P1

8864950P102 BEARING,BALL,GE 8864950P102

8864950P135 BEARING,BALL,GE 8864950P135

8864950P146 BEARING,BALL,GE 8864950P146

8864950P148 BEARING,BALL,GE 8864950P148

8864950P169 BEARING,GE 8864950P169

8864950P322 BEARING, 90 MM, GE 8864950P322 (6318)

8864950P323 BEARING,BALL, GE 8864950P323

8864950P335 BEARING,CE ARM,GE 8864950P335

8864950P41 BEARING,GE 8864950P41

8864950P81 BEARING,GE 8864950P81

8864951P119 BEARING,CE,GE 8864951P119

8864951P138 BEARING,ROLL,PE,GE 8864951P138

8864951P138 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 8864951P138

8864951P147 BEARING,GE 8864951P147

8864951P166 BEARING,GE 8864951P166

8864951P167 BEARING,TRACTION MOTOR,GE 8864951P167

8864951P186 BEARING,PINION END, GE 8864951P186

8864951P29 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 8864951P29

8864951P323 BEARING, 130MM, GE 8864951P323(BC1-1326)

8864951P324 BEARING,CYL,ROLL,GE 8864951P324

8864951P339 BEARING,ROLLER,150MM,C3,GE 8864951P339

8864951P36 BEARING,GE 8864951P36

8864951P367 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 8864951P367

8864951P368 BEARING GE 8864951P368

8864951P386 BEARING,PINION END,GE 8864951P386

8864951P63 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 8864951P63

8864951P70 BEARING,GE 8864951P70

8864951P75 BEARING,GE 8864951P75



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8864951P79 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 8864951P79

8864951P79 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 8864950P146

8864951P82 BEARING,GE 8864951P82

8864952P48 BEARING,BALL,GE 8864952P48

8864952P72 BEARING,GE 8864952P72

8864952P82 BEARING,GE 8864952P82

8864952P87 BEARING,GE 8864952P87

8864953P10 BEARING,GE 8864953P10

8864953P111 BEARING,GE 8864953P111

8864953P112 BEARING,GE 8864953P112

8864953P112 BEARING,GEAR END,EL LOCO

8864953P128 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 8864953P128

8864953P129 BEARING,ROLLER,GE 8864953P129

8864953P134 BEARING,ROLLER,PE,GE 8864953P134

8864953P138 BEARING,ROLLER,LOCO W/SET,GE 8864953P138

8864953P139 BEARING,ROLLER,LOCO W/SET,GE 8864953P139

8864953P53 BEARING,GE 8864953P53

8864959P10 NUT,BALL BEARING,GE 8864959P10

8864959P106 LOCKWASHER,GE 8864959P106

8864959P109 WASHER,GE 8864959P109

8864959P110 LOCKWASHER,GE 8864959P110

8864959P112 LOCKWASHER,GE 8864959P112

8864959P118 LOCKWASHER,1/2,GE 8864959P118

8864959P12 NUT,BEARING,GE 8864959P12

8864959P120 LOCKWASHER,GE 8864959P120

8864959P130 LOCKWASHER,BRIDGE,GE 8864959P130

8864959P134 LOCKWASHER,GE 8864959P134

8864959P20 NUT,BEARING,GE 8864959P20

8864959P201 NUT,BEARING,GE 8864959P201

8864959P34 NUT,GE 8864959P34

8865292G1 ROD,GE 8865292G1

8865625G1 ROD ASSY,REVERSER,GE 8865625G1

8866488ANP6 HOSE,GE 8866488ANP6

8867977P1 CONTACT,GE 8867977P1

8867977P2 CONTACT,GE 8867977P2

8867989P1 PISTON,CONTACTOR LOCO,GE 8867989P1

8869419P2 CLEVIS,GE 8869419P2

955A470P16 BRUSH,GE 955A470P16

9948480G1 TERMINAL BOARD,GE 9948480G1

9949018P1 PUNCHING,MAIN,GE 9949018P1

9949030G1 CONN STRAP,GE 9949030G1

9949030G2 CONN STRAP,GE 9949030G2

9949046G6 COMMUTATOR,SEASONED,GE 9949046G6

9949049G1 COM COVER,GE 9949049G1

9949049P2 GASKET,GE 9949049P2

9949049P3 GASKET,GE 9949049P3

9949062G1 GUARD,DUST,AXLE,GE 9949062G1

9949062P3 GASKET,  GE 9949062P3, TUNNEL COVER LONG

9949062P4 GASKET GE 9949062P4 TUNNEL COVER SHORT



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

9957943P11 SUPPORT,SHAFT,GE 9957943P11

9960190G1 CONTACT TIP,GE 9960190G1

9960190G2 CONTACT,GE 9960190G2

9960190G5 CONTACT TIP,GE 9960190G5

9960190G7 CONTACT TIP,GE 9960190G7

9960282G1 SHUNT,GE 9960282G1

9960690G1 SHUNT,GE 9960690G1

9961008G1 HOLDER,BRUSH,GE 9961008G1

9961549G1 COVER,INSPECTION,GE 9961549G1

9963468G1 SHUNT,CONTACTOR,GE 9963468G1

9963477G12 CONTACT,GE 9963477G12

9963477G8 CONTACT,GE 9963477G8

9963587P1 SEAT,SPRING,GE 9963587P1

9963819G1 SHUNT,GE 9963819G1


